
Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB NP-1/7-1/8 FIRST FLOOR NOOR MANZIL SARRAFA BAZAR, MITHADAR KARACHI. 511                                                         

25 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 22,907                                                    

26 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF FLAT NO C-22, PHASE-II, MEMON PLAZA, BLOCK 13-B. GULSHAN-E-IQBAL. KARACHI. 3,575                                                      

41 MR. SOHAIL AHMED KHAN YOUSUFI
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. 17TH FLOOR, NIC BUILD, CENTRAL OFFICE ABBASI SHAHEED ROAD, 

KARACHI
306                                                         

43 MR. AHMED FAWAD KHAN AKKA KHAIL HOUSE, DIYAL ROAD, DERA ISMAIL KHAN (N.W.F.P) 66                                                           

44 MR. RIZWANA SAYEED FLATE NO. 401 S.B EARTH COURT GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 506                                                         

48 MR. AHMAD ULLAH D/8, AL AZAM SQUARE KARACHI 78                                                           

111 ZAHID AHMED NAWAZ 169/C, BLOCK NO-2, CENTRAL COMMERCIAL AREA, P.E.C.H.S, KARACHI-75400. 1,511                                                      

123 AYUB KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., BHANA MARI, PESHAWAR. 1,854                                                      

124 GUL PASAND KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHABQADAR ROAD TANGI DISTT: PESHAWAR. 537                                                         

164 NAJAM-UL-HASSAN RIZVI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GRAIN MARKET SAHIWAL. 129                                                         

201 MUHAMMAD RAFIQULLAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. C. M. H. ROAD JHELUM CANTONMENT. 71                                                           

215 TARIQ MAHMOOD MIR MIR HOUSE, ST KARIM MANZIL, SHAH DAULA ROAD, GUJRAT. 592                                                         

224 ABDUL RAUF HASRAT OUTSIDE KABLI GATE OPP.PAKISTAN NATIONAL CENTRE-GUJRAT 313                                                         

238 MAZHAR-UD-DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G. T. ROAD ZIA PLAZA GUJRANWALA. 2,060                                                      

240 ABDUL RAZZAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G. T. ROAD GUJRAT. 143                                                         

241 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MOHALLAH MIANA PURA, STREET NO. 03, SARGODHA ROAD, GUJRAT. 1,535                                                      

248 MUHAMMAD BASHIR VILL P.O. LEHRI PUNJ GARIEN TEH. DISTT. CHAKWAL 53                                                           

253 ABDUL MAJEED HOUSE NO. 104-E, PGECHS, PHASE-II, EDON CHOWK COLLAGE ROAD, LAHORE. 1,071                                                      

263 ALLAH DITTAH SHAH 88-D, SARDAR STREET, ALLAHMED IQBAL ROAD, GHARHI SHAHU, LAHORE. 65                                                           

274 TOUSEEF MAHMOOD 546-G, GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 2,837                                                      

282 MUHAMMAD TUFAIL CHOUDHRY 267-GULSHAN BLOCK, ALAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 13,140                                                    

283 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ BHATTI 38 - KHOKAR ROAD, MAIN BAZAR, MOZANG, LAHORE. 2,417                                                      

286 M. EJAZ MALIK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. P.A.F BASE BRANCH, LAHORE. 16,766                                                    

302 MAHMOOD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE GUJRANWALA. 470                                                         

309 KHALID IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LAHORE BADAMI BAGH 2,673                                                      

322 HAMID ALI ZAHID BLOCK B-2, SECTOR C-2, TOWN SHIP, LAHORE. 14,657                                                    

336 FARIDA YASMIN
ALLIED BANK LIMITED, REGIONAL HEADQUARTERS (CRBG), B-132, 1ST FLOOR CHANDNI CHOWK, 

MURREE ROAD, RAWALPINDI.
1,020                                                      

338 MUHAMMAD RAZZAK VILLAGE BARIAN P.O. GALAHRA GALI TEH. MUREE RAWALPINDI 2,011                                                      

342 QAISER MUBARIK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD. 441                                                         

384 FAQIR MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BADIN 702                                                         

404 MUSHTAQ A. TAJ 39/F, SAHIBZADA QUYYUM ROAD, UNIVERSITY TOWN, PESHAWAR. 120                                                         

407 RANA AKHTER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI. 2,113                                                      

411 RASHIDA NUZHAT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GULBERG LIBERTY MARKET LAHORE. 4,626                                                      

438 SARWAT ASGHAR ZAIDI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI. 710                                                         

439 SAMINA KAUSAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI. 318                                                         

440 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD HOUSE NO. 105, ASGHAR MALL SCHEME, RAWALPINDI. 5,077                                                      

447 MUHAMMAD AYUB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOUR HARPAL RAWALPINDI. 850                                                         

450 MALIK GHULAM MUSTAFA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 32                                                           

458 AZIZ-UR-REHMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WESTRIDGE RAWALPINDI. 18                                                           

469 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN BHATTI KOTHA KHURD VILLAGE, P.O.SADDARG, RAWALPINDI. 5,899                                                      

487 KHALIL-UR-REHMAN C/O. NASIR KARYANA STORE, LIAWUAT COLONY, CHAKRI ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 1,063                                                      

492 MUHAMMAD RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOWK BAZAR DALGRAN RAWALPINDI. 66                                                           

504 MUHAMMAD SHARIF House No. 24, Street No. 28, Qila Gujar Singh, Lahore. 714                                                         

508 SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT. 479                                                         

512 ABBAS ALI SHAH GALI- 16, POPULAR NURSERY NEAR SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 948                                                         

518 MUBARIK DIN KACHI FOTHO MOND AROOP ROAD KARWAN KANDA FACTORY GUJRANWALA 248                                                         

525 ALLAH BUX HOUSE NO.B-II, 6S-44 WAZIRABAD DISTT. GUJRANWALA 1,699                                                      

535 MUHAMMAD SHAFI SINDHU VILLAGE & P.O. FATEHPUR, TEHSIL & DISTRICT GUJRAT. 371                                                         

589 HUSSAIN ALI 302 PRINCE APPARTMENT, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 2,200                                                      

591 JAVED ALI TAJ 286/B, SHABBIRABAD KARACHI. 4,708                                                      

602 MUHAMMAD AFZAL VILL SAHANG MOHRA ZALL DARAN PO NAKKA TEH & DISTT MIRPUR 475                                                         

607 SARDAR ALI C/O ALLIED BANK LTD, RATA CROSS BRANCH, DADYAL, MIR PUR (A.K). 432                                                         

612 FAROOQ AHMED QURESHI FREINDS MEDICINE SERVICES, JUMMA PLAZA, SECTOR F/3, KOTLI ROAD, MIRPUR A.K. 245                                                         

613 MUHAMMAD MEHRBAN MIAN FAZAL HUSAIN KARYANA SOTE, PURANIAN HAHIAN, MIRPUR, A.K. 850                                                         

618 SAEED AFZAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MIRPUR MAIN BRANCH AZAD KASHMIR. 850                                                         

644 ABDUL KHALIQ HOUSE NO.20, SECTOR D/1, MIRPUR, A.K. 848                                                         

658 TEMASH KHAN VILLAGE & P.O.CHARPARIZA, TEH. & DISTT. PESHAWAR. 6,640                                                      

688 MUHAMMAD HASHIM KHAN H.NO.5387, MOHALLAH NOU KASHMIRI,I/S KOHATI GATE, PESHWAR CITY. 514                                                         

699 AHMED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOWK ABRESHAM GRAN PESHAWAR. 2,280                                                      

703 BAKHTIAR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PESHAWAR SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN 5,090                                                      

736 AMIN ULLAH KHAN OPP:GHS SCHOOL CHAMKANI, VILLAGE & P.O. CHANKANI, TEH. & DISTT. PESHAWAR 300                                                         

747 JAMSHAID AKHTER AWAN 2183, KARIMABAD, O/S KOHATI GATE, PESHAWAR 689                                                         

755 ABDUL RAZZAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GUR MANDI PESHAWAR. 580                                                         

758 AHMED ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN PESHAWAR. 571                                                         

768 LIAQAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOWK YADGAR PESHAWAR. 12,396                                                    

773 MUHAMMAD TARIQ
HOUSE NO. 73, SUNSET STREET, GREEN AVENUE, PARK ROAD, CHATHA BAKHTAWAR, CHAK 

SHAHZAD, ISLAMABAD.
11,818                                                    

783 GHULAM FARID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MEWA MANDI PESHAWAR. 1,179                                                      

788 JAMIL RAZZAK QAZI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 14,076                                                    

809 ALTAF AHMED HOUSE NO.38, MUSLIC HOUSING SOCIETY, MILITARY ROAD, SUKKHUR. 3,068                                                      

865 NAZIR AHMED MEMON ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SUKKUR. 850                                                         

867 MUHAMMAD ANWAR MEMON ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FRERE ROAD SUKKUR. 282                                                         

887 MUHAMMAD AZAD VILLAGE BANGOLI, P.O. RAWALAKOT TALUKA RAWALAKOT, DISTT: POONCH A.K. 202                                                         

904 LIAQAT ALI JAKHRO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BARRAGE ROAD SUKKUR. 656                                                         

907 JEEWAN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN ROAD MIRPUR MATHELO. 341                                                         

922 ARSULLAH BHAYO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BARRAGE ROAD SUKKUR. 212                                                         

925 GUL BAHAR C/O MR. QURBAN ALI SHAIKH, CHANDKA PETROLEUM SERVICE, LARKANA 193                                                         

926 HAZOOR BAKHSH C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHADAD KOT, SINDH. 5,826                                                      

927 ABDUL RAUF C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MORO BRANCH. 850                                                         

934 GAYOOR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.531 MOHALLA LUQMAN KHAIR PUR MIRS 92                                                           

943 RIAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SUKKUR. 1,149                                                      

993 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 58-P, RAZA TOWN, CHAK NO.204-RB, CANAL ROAD, FAISALABAD. 1,100                                                      

997 MUHAMMAD MISKIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE FAISALABAD 1,615                                                      

1014 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF GONDAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR MANDI BAHA-UD-DIN 1,702                                                      

1015 AHMED SHER H.# B-III, 1636, LALAZAR COLONY, MANDI BAHAUDDIN. 1,025                                                      

1022 SYED SAFDAR HUSSAIN SHAH VILLAGE CHAK NO 39 P.O.CHAK NO 40 TEH & DISTT. MANDI BAHUDI 1,479                                                      

1026 CH. MUNIR AHMED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., W.C. MANGLA. 52                                                           

1036 FAZAL ELAHI VILL.DHOKE TANGRI MIRZA P.O.BHAIT TEH.SOHAWA DISTT.JHELUM 107                                                         

1040 ABDUL RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RAJWAL VILLAGE DISTT. JHELUM 372                                                         

1044 SAJID MAHMOOD C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., G.T. ROAD, GUJRAT, 1334

1137 ASGHAR ALI CHOUDHRY 101 Y HOUSING COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 12,885                                                    

1151 MAQSOOD AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. AKBAR BAZAR SHEIKHUPURA. 181                                                         

1161 MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G. T. ROAD MURIDKEE 46                                                           

1168 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 191-RACHNA TOWN SATYANA ROAD FAISALABAD 5,254                                                      

1173 ALI ASHRAF PIRZADA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHDARA DISTT: SHEIKHUPURA. 9,230                                                      

1176 NASEER AHMED KHAN VILL JANDIALA KALSAN P.O.SAME TEH FIROOZWALA DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA 1,546                                                      

1177 IFTIKHAR AHMED ALLIED BANK LIMITED MORE KHUNDA (0921) TEHSIL & DISTT : NANKANA SAHIB. 1,862                                                      

1199 SABIR KHAN HOUSE NO. 160, STREET NO. 7, SECTOR H-4, PHASE-2, HAYAT ABAD, PESHAWAR. 1,301                                                      

1220 MUHAMMAD SADIQ CHAK NO.53 NB JAUHARABAD DISTT.KHUSHAB 162                                                         

1250 MUHAMMAD ALI BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GHALLA MANDI LALLIAN. 654                                                         

1253 MUHAMMAD ALI WARD # 17, FROKA, TEHSIL SAHIWAL, DISTT. SARGODHA. 603                                                         

1271 MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAKI ABDUL QADIR BX-199 MOHALLAH ALI CHINIOT DISTT: JHANG. 1,630                                                      

1288 FAYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN KOHAWAR KALAN, P.O. KOHAWAR KALAN, BHAKKAR 99                                                           

Detail of Unclaimed Shares of Allied Bank Limited as of 31 Dec, 2025



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
1296 MUKHTAR HUSSAIN NAKOKARA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MUSLIM BAZAR CHINIOT. 850                                                         

1301 DOST MUHAMMAD MOHALLA HUSSAINABAD CHINIOT 248                                                         

1348 ALI WAQAR SYED 86 ST., GEORGES ROAD, LEYTON, LONDON, E 10 5 RQ. 523                                                         

1351 SUHAIL H. KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISATN LIMITED 14 TRINITY SQ, LONDON EC3N 4A ENGLAND 8,087                                                      

1359 DILDAR HUSSAIN 435-C FAISAL TOWN LAHORE. 3,500                                                      

1364 S. AMIR MURTAZA ZAIDI 418/N., SAMANABAD LAHORE. 1,687                                                      

1383 ABDUL JABBAR KHAN H. NO. 22 GALI NO. 27 KHANAL PA GULBERG LAHORE. 1,229                                                      

1389 MUSHTAQ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SIR AHA KHAN ROAD LAHORE. 655                                                         

1391 IMRAN SHAUKAT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. 14-TRINITY SQUARE, LONDON EC 3N, 4AA. 14,503                                                    

1409 MUHAMMAD ANWAR V P. O. MANDHIALA WARRICH TEH & DISTT: GUJRANWALA. 2,094                                                      

1421 ABDUL MAJID STREET NO.8 NEAR SHAHMA CINEMA, GUJRANWALA. 2,056                                                      

1439 DINAR AHMED QURESHI A-754, STREET NO.3, CIVIL LINES KALAN, GUJRANWALA. 8,593                                                      

1453 QAZI SHAHZAD KHAN HOUSE NO 16/634 SCHOOL STREET SHABPURA SIALKOT. 5,193                                                      

1461 AMRAN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIVIC CENTRE ISLAMABAD. 2,417                                                      

1486 MUSHARAF KHAN MOHALLAH FATEH KHAN KHEL, NEW ROAD, GREEN CHAOWK, MINGORA, SWAT. 770                                                         

1490 SHER HABIB GUL COLONY, NEAR CITY SCHOOL, SUGAR MILL ROAD, MARDAN. 1,700                                                      

1492 ARSALA KHAN VILL. P.O. GUNYAR VIA THANA MALAKAND AGENCY 232                                                         

1498 MOHABAT SHAH VILL. KASHMIR ABAD, P.O. KHADDI KILLI, TEH. TAKHT BHAI, MARDAN 433                                                         

1499 AURANGZEB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHERGARH BAZAR TEH: MARDAN. 3,881                                                      

1504 MUHAMMAD SHARIF H.NO.142-143, B/5 MIR PUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 9,885                                                      

1505 JAMIL KHAN VILL NEW JABOTE PO JATTAN TEH DISTT MIRPUR A.K 342                                                         

1507 MUHAMMAD MATLOOB VILLAGE RAKHYAL, P.O. ISLAMGARH, TEH. & DISTT. MIRPUR, A.K. 911                                                         

1522 MUHAMMAD ARIF WARRICH MIANA MUHALLA, WARD # 15 DINA, DISTT. JHELUM. 550                                                         

1527 MUHAMMAD RASHID VILL. & P.O. SIAKH ALI, DISTT. MIRPUR 812                                                         

1529 AKHTAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.636 SECTOR NO.6 P.O.DADYAL TEH DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR A.K. 259                                                         

1537 MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD SENSA AK 162                                                         

1540 UMER HAYAT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR. 283                                                         

1541 MR. NASEER AHMED AZAD KASHMIR, TEHSIL AND DISTT. HATTIAN BALA, VILLAGE DHANI SHADRA, A.K. 42                                                           

1542 MUHAMMAD MANZOOR ABBASI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR. 322                                                         

1548 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MALIK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NAR AZAD KASHMIR. 136                                                         

1554 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF AHMED ENTEPRISES, ABBOTTABAD ROAD, BALA NOOR SHAH, MUZAFFARABAD AZAD KASHMIR. 11,718                                                    

1574 CH. MUHAMMAD RIAZ VILLAGE TANGDAVE, P.O. BAWA, DHANGRIBALA TEH. DISTT. MIRPUR AK 1,832                                                      

1579 KARAMAT HUSSAIN KALYAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PIND KHURD AZAD KASHMIR. 1,342                                                      

1596 LIAQAT ALI VILLAGE PALOTALL P. O. SAKHAKOT, MALAKAND DEVISION, N.W.F.P. 2,750                                                      

1597 ASLAM SHAH VILLAGE & P. O. SARI BEHLOL P. O. TAKHATBHAI DISTT: MARDNA 2,200                                                      

1615 FEROZ ALI NAJMUDDIN UKANI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI. 1,229                                                      

1648 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF JM 675/331-332 IST FLOOR KASHIF PALACE FATIMA JIN. COLONY JAMSHED RD.KARACHI 127                                                         

1660 MOHAMMAD YASIN FLAT NO 308 AL - REHMAN S B.M.16 SHARAFABAD KARACHI 6,875                                                      

1685 AURANG ZEB H. NO. 826, BILAL COLONY MILLS AREA KORANGI, KARACHI 1,391                                                      

1690 SAIF MEHMOOD 1-J 65/3, MUSLIM LEAGUE SOCIETY , NAZIMABAD NO.1, KARACHI. 3,048                                                      

1691 SYED MIR MUHAMMAD SHAH 134/II, 14TH STREET, OFF: KHAYABAN-E-MUHAFIZ, PHASE VI, D.H.A., KARACHI. 889                                                         

1693 HAROON LATIF C-41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 60,522                                                    

1696 MAQBOOL AHMED HAKRO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 193                                                         

1701 ABDUL QAYYUM BALOCH C/O MUHAMMAD ALI M/S ALLWIN ENGEENERING, LANDHI, KARACHI 16                                                           

1733 KARIM KHAN 177-A, BLOCK 'B' UNIT # 4 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 25,450                                                    

1739 ZAHID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MOHRA JABAL DISTRICT DADU 101                                                         

1744 MR. BASHIR AHMED UMRANI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HYDERABAD H. D. A. 392                                                         

1763 GHULAM MUSTAFA MEMON B-16 GUL-E-LATEEF PHASE I, NEAR NOOR MASJID QASIMABAD, HYDERABAD. 2,200                                                      

1781 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE AWAN HOUSE NO. 82-C GOVT. HOUSING SOCIETY, NAWAB SHAH. 288                                                         

1794 ABDUL NAEEM KHAN 611/30, D1, AMMIL COLONY, TENCH BHATTA, RAWALPINDI. 4,193                                                      

1798 AHSAN ALI GORCHANI HOUSE NO. H-8, SADIQABAD COLONY, LINK ROSD SOCIETY, NAWABSHAH. 850                                                         

1804 SIKANDIR ALI JAMALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HALA DISTT: HYDERABAD. 21,917                                                    

1823 ROSH DIL KHAN ABDULLAH RUSTOM KHAIL MALI PAR HOTI MARDAN 6,363                                                      

1825 MALIK ADAM KHAN MOHALLAH BABA KHEL, VILL. & P.O. THAND KOI, TEHSIL & DISTT. SWABI 550                                                         

1829 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MANKAI TEH: SWABI DISTT: MARDAN. 7,870                                                      

1833 RIZWANULLAH S/O HAJI AMIRZADA VILL PALODANDH TEH SWABI PO QAZIABAD DISTT SWABI 425                                                         

1860 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KHAN HOUSE NO. I-209, AERA KORANG NO. 5, KARACHI. 2,765                                                      

1887 MURAD KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTER N. W. F. P. 802                                                         

1890 MUHAMMAD SAEED 239-C-1- NESPAK COLONY, COLLEGE ROAD, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 1,100                                                      

1894 QAZI MUHAMMAD SAEED NEAR BARI BAN VILLAGE & P.O. DHAMTAUR, TEH. & DISTT; ABBOTTABAD. 971                                                         

1897 ABDUL WAHEED
C/O MANAGER, ALLIED BANK LTD., BARA TOWER BRANCH, JINNAHABAD MANDIAN, ABBOTTABAD. 

N.W.F.P.
8,593                                                      

1903 ASHFAQ HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.286, SECTOR 8/E, GULZAR COLONY, KORANGI MILL AREA, KARACHI 3,375                                                      

1904 HASSAN ALI 107, SURVEY NO 415 NAZIRABAD, MALIR EXTENSIO COLONY, KARACHI 633                                                         

1908 KARAMAT HUSSAIN SHAH HOUSE NO 2068 STREET 12 AZAM TOWN MEHMOODABAD KARACHI 7,026                                                      

1915 RIAZ HUSSAIN KHAN 25 GULSHAN COLONY BOSEM ROAD MULTAN 1,012                                                      

1924 MAQBOOL AHMED CHAUDHARY 536/78, AL SULTAN BUKHARI COLONY NAWAN SHAHER MULTAN 231                                                         

1940 MR. ZAHIR SHAH C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, MULTAN. 210                                                         

1984 ABDUL AZIZ VILL P.O. DOBATHAR TEH. DISTT. ABBOTTABAD. 222                                                         

1988 FAREZAM KHAN HOUSE NO.CB-1, KAKOL ROAD, ABBOTTABAD. 2,412                                                      

1994 MUHAMMAD IRSHAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ABBOTABAD SUPPLY BAZAR 926                                                         

1995 MASHKOOR ALI KHAN MOHALLAH KHAWAJA NAGAR, TEH. HUSSAINABAD, DISTT. ATTOCK. 889                                                         

2001 UMER ZAIB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. OGHI, TEHOGHI, DISTT. MANSEHRA. 1,178                                                      

2009 JEHABZEB KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SUPPLY BAZAR ABOTTABAD 160                                                         

2040 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BHATTI NAI ABADI, KOT RADHA KISHAN. 4,063                                                      

2061 AITBARULLAH MOHALLAH NIZAM ABAD ARMY SUPPLY ROAD NEAR CITY RLY STATION PESHAWAR CITY 321                                                         

2066 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF C/O ABL BALAGARHI BRANCH, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, DISTT. MARDAN. 941                                                         

2068 ABDUL REHMAN VILLAGE AND P.O.MAYAR DISTT.MARDAN 3,562                                                      

2078 GULZAR MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HAVELIAN 1,973                                                      

2108 JAMIL AHMED
MOHALLAH KHANAN WALI MASJID, VILLAGE AND PO PANIAN, TEHSIL AND DISTT. HARIPUR. 

HARIPUR.
11,528                                                    

2122 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS VILLAGE P.O. GHAMAWAN TEH DISTT. HARIPUR 568                                                         

2137 RIZWAN TIPPU 34 MUSTAFA PARK AWAN TOWN, LAHORE. MOB: 0300-4833318 TEL: 042-7845690 159                                                         

2138 JAMSHAID AHMAD C/O ADAMJEE GENERAL STORE. 13-GURUNANAK PUR , GUJRANWALA. 88                                                           

2148 IFTIKHAR AHMED VIRK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR NOWSHERA VIRKAN. 262                                                         

2150 KHALID PERVAIZ THE ZONAL CHIEF ABL, ZONAL OFFICE, GUJRANWALA. 459                                                         

2163 ASAD ULLAH SOOMRO HOUSE NO 1076 MOULA CHOWK DARI MOHALLAH LARKANA 2,990                                                      

2168 ROSHAN ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BANK SQUARE LARKANA. 170                                                         

2172 SHAKEEL AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BANK SQUARE LARKANA. 811                                                         

2174 ABDUL SHAKOOR THE CIRCLE EXECUTIVE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE , SUKKUR. 1,699                                                      

2176 BARKAT ALI C/O MR. QURBAN ALI SHAIKH, LARKANA BANK SQUARE. LARKANA 221                                                         

2177 BAGH ALI SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN ROAD KANDKOT. DISTT: JACOB 302                                                         

2180 AYAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SUKKUR. 427                                                         

2182 RIAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SUKKUR. 3,005                                                      

2200 SYED ZAFAR IQBAL L-2 NEW SALIMABAD WATER PUMP F.B.AREA KARACHI 955                                                         

2202 QAZI AIJAZ-UD-DIN HOUSE # 37, ISHAQ COLONY, NEAR CHISTIA MASJID, MIRPUR KHAS. 3,342                                                      

2204 ABDUL GHAFOOR HOUSE NO.L-787, SECTOR 5-A-3, NORTH KARACHI. 1,886                                                      

2214 FAZAL-UR-REHMAN JUNEJO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GULISTAN-E-SAJJAD HYDERABAD. 225                                                         

2215 TARIQ MEHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HYDERABAD ARYA MEHAR ROAD 1,275                                                      

2221 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SHAH LATIF HYDERABAD 658                                                         

2223 INAYAT HUSSAIN VILLAGE RASOOL NAGAR MOH IMAMGAH, TEHSIL WAZIRABAD,DIST GUJRANWALA 2,146                                                      

2245 MUHAMMAD AFZAL VILLAGE PANWAL , P.O NAJWAL, DISTT SIALKOT. 1,448                                                      

2253 MUHAMMAD ALI CHEEMA VILLAGE LODHIKE P.O. GUDIALA,TEH. DASKA DISTT. SIALKOT 142                                                         

2260 REHMAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SAIDPUR TEH. & DISTT. SIALKOT 2,621                                                      

2264 RASHID AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT. 7,107                                                      

2271 MUHAMMAD SAEED ALI PUR SYEDAN P.O. KHAS TEH. DISTT. NAROWAL 89                                                           

2281 MUHAMMAD ASLAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR SAMBARIAL. 342                                                         

2285 MUHAMMAD SHAFI VILLAGE VASANKEY P.O.SAME TEHSIL DASKA DISTT.SIALKOT 536                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

2297 MUHAMMAD IQBAL
VILLAGE AMRIYAL, NEAR GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMAN, POST OFFICE SHAKARGARH, TEHSIL 

SHAKARGARH,DISTRICT NAROWAL.
526                                                         

2310 GUL SHAD AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. EMINABAD MORE DISTT: GUJRANWALA. 588                                                         

2311 AHMAD DIN MALOWALA,NAI ABADI MORE EMINABAD DISTT.GUJRANWALA 5,529                                                      

2315 MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN C/O HAJI BILAL ,LIDDIQUI COLONY, GALI KOHINOOR ,P.O ANWAR INDUSTRY, GUJRANWALA. 4,704                                                      

2325 MUHAMMAD YAHYA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BANK SQUARE GUJRANWALA. 1,700                                                      

2356 ZAMIR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAH KOT DISTT. SHIEKHPURA 442                                                         

2370 SHAHEEN IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NANKANA SAHIB DISTT: SHEIKHUPURA. 1,100                                                      

2390 FAZAL HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. M. A. JINNAH ROAD MIRPURKHAS. 1,006                                                      

2403 SHARAFAT HUSSAIN HOUSE # B/1869, AKHTARI LANE, TILAK INCLIN, HYDERABAD. 956                                                         

2431 ASHRAF KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTER SIND. 1,562                                                      

2464 FARRUKH SAEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MANDI ROAD OKARA. 4,374                                                      

2472 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA KHAN AH/C-30, AL-FALAH SOCEITY SHAH FAISAL COLONY NO.3, KARACHI. 320                                                         

2483 SYED QAISER FAROOQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI. 716                                                         

2489 NOUSHAD ARSHAD KHAN 2/968 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI. 212                                                         

2504 LIAQUAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KOTLI SALEKHANA DISTT. PESHAWAR 921                                                         

2513 MUHAMMAD HANIF HOUSE NO. 269-A (E-MARKET) BLOCK-6, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 2,200                                                      

2547 ABDUL LATIF CHAK NO.222/RB NAWABAN WALA MUZAFFAR COLONY, ST. 12, FAISALABAD 117                                                         

2554 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MODEL BRANCH FAISLABAD. 18                                                           

2558 MUHAMMAD AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO.262, STREET NO.3 MOH YASINABAD FAISALABAD 146                                                         

2585 ASGHAR ALI 181-R MOHALLAH KHAWAJAGAN NAROWAL 18,960                                                    

2586 SAKHAWAT ALI SHAMSI MOHALLAH KHAWJGAN SHAMSI STREET NAROWAL 275                                                         

2602 MIR MASOOD AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RAILWAY ROAD SIALKOT. 1,564                                                      

2604 AGHA ZIA UD DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT. 8,655                                                      

2612 ABDUL KHALIQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR SHAKARGARH. 1,315                                                      

2620 GUL NAWAZ H.NO. 113/B, REHMAN ROAD, NOWSHERA CANTT. DISTT. NOWSHERA 10,998                                                    

2626 REHMAN GUL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PESAHWAR MUNCIPAL BUS STAND 461                                                         

2639 MUHAMMAD IQBAL VILL. & P.O. KHAT KILLI, TEHSIL & DISTT. NOWSHERA. 1,364                                                      

2647 KHALID MASOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. JEHANGIRA 0123 KPK 132                                                         

2649 QURBAN ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR NOWSHERA. 372                                                         

2652 ZAFAR SAEED 78/3, SAWAL BUILDING, OPP. A.C. HOUSE, NOWSHERA CANTT. 2,233                                                      

2657 SUFAID SHAH HOUSE NO. 378, MOHALLA SHEIKHAN, P.O. PABBI, TEHSIL AND DISTT. NOWSHERA, KPK. 756                                                         

2676 MANSOOR AHMED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KUTCHERY ROAD DASKA. 751                                                         

2689 RAJA ABDUL MAJEED HOUSE NO.124 ST-2 KHAN MODEL COLONY DHUDIWALA FAISALABAD 1,218                                                      

2705 ARSHAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GOLE CLOTH BAZAR FAISALABAD. 848                                                         

2713 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ VILL WADHI P.O. SAME TEH: SHAHPUR DISTT: SARGODHA. 2,425                                                      

2723 SHAHID PERVAIZ KHAN CHAK # 61, JB TEH.& DISTT. FAISALABAD. 850                                                         

2740 SYED MUHAMMAD RAZA JAMIA BITHAT, RAJOYA SADAT TEH & DISTT : CHINIOT. 583                                                         

2749 SYED SHUJAAT ALI HOUSE # L-252, SECTOR 5-A-1, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 116                                                         

2754 MUHAMMAD ANWAR 176/B GULAM MUHAMMADABAD FAISALABAD. 1,411                                                      

2756 SALEH MUHAMMAD VILLAGE & P. O. HIDYALI MOHALLA MUNDALANWALA 960                                                         

2757 MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ VILL. P.O. KOTEHRA TEHSIL TALAGANG DISTT. CHAKWAL 2,982                                                      

2775 MIR MUHAMMAD JAVED P.595, STREET NO.10-B MAIN BAZAR, NIGHBANPURA FAISALABAD 602                                                         

2790 MALIK JAVAID AKHTAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BRIDGE COLONY LAHORE. 4,148                                                      

2791 KHALID MALIK 26/01, MEHTAB MANZIL, PUL AIK, SIALKOT. 290                                                         

2792 TOUQEER AHMED HOUSE NO. 2A, STREET NO. 41, AHATTA BIBI, CHAH MIRAN, LAHORE. 8,312                                                      

2810 ARSHAD AZEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT. 2,811                                                      

2850 SALIM SHAH VILL. & P.O. KATTI GARHI, TEHSIL & DISTT. MARDAN. 224                                                         

2853 MUHAMMAD AMIN MOHALLAH TAWAS KHEEL, VILLAGE & P.O. SANGAO, TEH: DISTT: MARDAN. 336                                                         

2855 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE MARDAN. 217                                                         

2895 AIJAZ ASLAM SHEIKH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TANDO JAM DISTT: HYDERABAD. 219                                                         

2905 MUHAMMAD IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR SAMBARIAL. 228                                                         

2933 MUHAMMAD HANIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RAILWAY ROAD AHMEDPUR EAST. 2,343                                                      

2956 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE LAHORE CENTRAL. 33                                                           

2975 MUHAMMAD KHALIL STREET NO. 22 H. NO. I MAIN BAZAR SAIDPUR MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 1,310                                                      

2997 FAIZ RASOOL HOUSE NO. G-489, PHASE-II, SHAH RUKNE ALAM COLONY, MULTAN. 1,027                                                      

3012 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHAK NO. 251 R. B., BANDALA. 2,735                                                      

3031 MUHAMMAD SADIQ SITARAH COLONY AZIZ BLOCK 315/A FAISALABAD 376                                                         

3034 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE CHAK NO. 74 J. B. THIRKI WALA FAISALABAD. 2,389                                                      

3060 MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI H.NO.17-G-S-5 AQIL PURA,QURESHI STREET MULTAN ROAD,LAHORE 255                                                         

3077 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MANDI DHABANSING 271                                                         

3120 JAVED AKHTAR
HOUSE NO. 815/2, GALI NO. 5, KHALID COLONY, MOHALLAH BEHLOL WALA, KAMALIA. DISTT. TOBA 

TEK SINGH.
3,896                                                      

3173 SH. MUSHTAQ AHMED HOUSE NO. 11 STREET NO. 83, GAIN STREET ISLAM PURA KASISHAN NAGAR, LAHORE. 12,008                                                    

3188 SHAHID ALI
HOUSE NO. 10, STREET NO. 30, ASGHAR NAGAR, OPP. SHAH NOOR STUDIO, MULTAN ROAD, 

LAHORE.
294                                                         

3209 NASIR JAMIL THE BANK OF PUNJAB. CHAKWAL. 621                                                         

3219 S. M. KHAWAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. L.D.A. JAIL ROAD LAHORE. 658                                                         

3225 MRS. REHANA QURESHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 1,224                                                      

3233 ABDUL HUSSAIN H. # 150, BLOCK NO. 4 A-II, TOWN SHIP, LAHORE 500                                                         

3278 S. MASHKOOR ALI 45-A STREET NO-5, NASIM PARK, CHOHAN ROAD, ISLAMPURA, LAHORE. 2,832                                                      

3293 SAFDAR KAMAL PASHA SHIRAZI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DILKHUSHA ROAD LIAQUATABAD. LAHORE. 20,199                                                    

3297 ALI NAZIR P.O PARA CHINAR TEHSIL KURRAM AGENCY DISTT KOHAT 148                                                         

3321 MUHAMMAD ABBAS ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. THE MALL LAHORE. 2,202                                                      

3326 GHULAM MUHAMMAD STREET NO 25, MUSLIM TOWN, BAHWALPUR. 162                                                         

3339 KHADIM HUSSAIN H NO 1484, ST NO 1 MUHAMMADI MOHALLAH SAMEEJABAD-2 MULTAN 865                                                         

3352 MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SAMMUNDARI GRAIN MARKET 4,537                                                      

3366 SHAH NAWAZ CHAK NO. 61, JB DAHROAD, TEH & DISTRICT FAISALABAD PAKISTAN. 105                                                         

3383 SHAKEEL AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE ISLAMABAD. 741                                                         

3399 SAEED AKHTAR H.NO.DEVI SAMAJ ROAD MUMIYAL ASRAM,RAM NAGAR SANAT NAGAR LAHORE 850                                                         

3405 ANWAR ALI
HOUSE NO. 15, KHAWAJA STREET,NO. 8-A, MEHTAB ROAD,ISLAMPURA, CLINK CHOHAN ROAD, 

LAHORE
10,172                                                    

3446 NOOR ALAM CHAK NO.113/7-R P.O. .TEHSIL CHICHAWATNI 729                                                         

3475 MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHACK NO. 145/9L TEHSIL DISTT: SAHIWAL. 282                                                         

3480 AFZAL HUSSAIN SHAIKH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE LAHORE. 1,416                                                      

3499 SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN NAQVI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ABDALI ROAD BRANCH, MULTAN. 850                                                         

3505 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ POST OFFICE SARKALAN, DISTT : CHAKWAL, TEH : KARAR KAHAR. 543                                                         

3511 RIAZ AHMED H.NO.115/129 WARD NO.8 M GRASS MANDI NULTAN 140                                                         

3522 FATEH MUHAMMAD HOUSE NO.2 GALI NO.6 MOHALLAH NIZAMABAD OLD SHUJABAD RD.MULTAN 164                                                         

3525 MUHAMMAD AMJAD SIDDIQUI H. NO. 834 MOHALLA JHIK I/S PAK GATE MULTAN 528                                                         

3530 AYOUB ALI SIDDIQUI QASR-E-RAZA OPP ISLAMIA JAFERIA SCHOOL PO ALAMDI SURA SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 484                                                         

3533 NAZIR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ABDALI ROAD BRANCH, MULTAN. 850                                                         

3535 TOQEER HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HUSSAIN AGAHI MULTAN. 1,727                                                      

3550 RIAZ HUSSAIN H NO F-23 NEAR DAWABE POLICE LINE HYDERABAD 6,113                                                      

3606 GHULAM HUSSAIN H-NO.93, C/O A. AZIZ BHANGWAR COLONY, NAWABSHAH. 655                                                         

3611 MUHAMMAD ALI MUHALLAH SOORAJABAD DADU 6,343                                                      

3613 MUZAFFAR ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MORO BRANCH, MORO. 556                                                         

3615 MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHOSO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KANDIARO CHAMAN BAZAR 239                                                         

3631 KAMAL BADSHAH CHAK-2 PATHAN TALUKA SANGHAR DISTT SANGHAR 65                                                           

3636 ALI RAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHAIRPUR NATHAN SHAH 111                                                         

3646 MIR KHAN GOTH KHATRI, WARD NO.7, NAWABSHAH. 24                                                           

3668 MUHAMMAD AHMED C/O. FAISAL KARYANA STORE, OLD DAKKHANA BAZAR, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 1,432                                                      

3677 MUHAMMAD AZIM UDDIN
B-93, CENTRAL GOVT. EMPLOYEES COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY, PHASE-II, BLOCK-19, GULISTAN-E-

JAUHAR, KARACHI.
1,178                                                      

3706 GHULAM SHABBIR SOOMRO C/O JAN SHED IQBAL F.D. AREA,25/9 LANDHI-6. KARACHI. 3,694                                                      

3713 BUNDOO KHAN ANSARI MOHALLAH NOWSHERO FEROZE DISTT NAWABSHAH 162                                                         

3715 NAZIR AHMED SHEIKH C/O RAHIM BUX SHEIKH SHEIKH MOHLA MORO DISTT NAWABSHAH 3,017                                                      

3721 MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED BEG MOHALLA HAROUS PUR NEAR WATER TANK SHAHDPUR 4,796                                                      



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
3723 GHULAM RASOOL P.O. KARAM KHAN NIZAMANI, VIA HALA, DISTT. HYDERABAD. 850                                                         

3725 SAEED KHAN AHMAD VILLA, FLAT NO.6, 2ND FLOOR, OPP: BAITUL MUKKA RAM, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KYC. 1,400                                                      

3741 ITBAR KHAN VILLAGE P.O. DAROT, TEH. SILTALAGANG, DISTRICT ATTOCK. 263                                                         

3742 MUHAMMAD MANSHA P-118-B, LASANI TOWN, FAISALABAD. 3,737                                                      

3749 ZAHOOR AHMED MUHAMMAD VILLAGE & POST OFFICE SHAIKH UL BANDI, TEH & DISTT: ABBOTTABAD. 1,658                                                      

3753 MUHAMMAD MOIN-UD-DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PAKISTAN CHOKE,BRANCH KARACHI 758                                                         

3759 TARIQ BIN SAJJAD APT #. B-1, AL-SHABBIR CORNER, I-J-19, NAZIMABAD NO. 1, KARACHI. 3,166                                                      

3765 NASRULLAH KHAN HOUSE NO.1300 KHATRI PARA TANDO ALLAHYAR 1,015                                                      

3766 AMIR BUX ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TANDO ALLAYAR DISTT: HYDERABAD. 226                                                         

3772 SYED FAYAZ ALI RIZVI SHAH FAISAL STREET, TANDO ADAM, DISTT. SANGHAR. 1,100                                                      

3788 RAZA HUSSAIN 16 - HAJI HASSAN,NOOR MOHAMMAD BUILDING, PARIA STREET, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 574                                                         

3792 QADIR BUX MANGRAJO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FAUJDARI ROAD KHARIPUR MIRS. 2,964                                                      

3793 SYED ASIF RAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 1,633                                                      

3798 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ ALAM HOUSE NO.P-65, STREET NO.03, NAIMAT COLONY NO.2, JARANWALA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 9,593                                                      

3804 MUHAMMAD KHURSHID KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE AZAD KASHMIR. 281                                                         

3813 CH. MUNIR AHMED 8-E, MUSLIM TOWN # 1 EXTENSION SARGODHA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 3,650                                                      

3838 SYED MAHMOOD ALI RIZVI MAZIA SQUARE NO. 20 FLAT NO. 1, KARACHI. 8,101                                                      

3862 MUHAMMAD RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PESHAWAR CANTONMENT. 415                                                         

3872 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF VILLAGE UTMANZAI, KANDI PEERAN TEHSIL. CHARSADDAH, PESHAWAR. 850                                                         

3881 SARDAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PESHAWAR, DABGARI BAZAR 450                                                         

3896 MUNIR AKHTAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KOHAT ROAD SAIDABAD. 517                                                         

3901 WASAF DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE PROJECT ZONE LAHORE. 732                                                         

3919 ASIF ALI KHAIRIA NO.4802 COLLEGE PARK BEHIND SHALIMAR GARDEN G.T. ROAD, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 220                                                         

3926 ALI GOHAR MOZA SOLAN TEHSIL ABBOTTABAD DISTT.HAZARA 176                                                         

3939 ABDUL KHALIQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TAJPURA LAHORE. 294                                                         

3960 RAMZAN ALI SHAH 553 CATCHART ROAD GLASGOW G42 8SG ENGLAND. 1,718                                                      

3962 MRS. NUSRAT ASGHER 553 CATCHART ROAD GLASGOW G42 8SG ENGLAND. 2,655                                                      

3963 SAJID HUSSAIN BUKHARI 553-CATCHART ROAD GLASGOW G42 8SG ENGLAND. 1,327                                                      

3992 NIAZ MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TEHSIL BAZAR CHARSADDA. 1,227                                                      

3995 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TEHSIL BAZAR CHARSADDA. 6,651                                                      

3996 WAHAB GUL C/O MANAGER ABL TEHSIL BAZAR, CHARSADDA. 4,102                                                      

3998 SHER YAR KHAN MOHALLA PAREECH KHEL, VILLAGE & P/O UTMANZAI, TEH & DISTT. CHARSADDA. 460                                                         

4016 RAZIA BEGUM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BHANNA MARI PESHAWAR. 1,592                                                      

4024 TARIQ SAEED VILLAGE CHAPRI, P.O. PHARARI, HARIPUR. 951                                                         

4028 S. ZAIGHAM ANIS GILANI 106-A, ZAIGHAM LODGE KATCHERY ROAD PESHAWAR 5,275                                                      

4041 MUHAMMAD KHAN H.NO.360, EIDGAH MOHALLAH TEH. CITY KAHROR PAKKA DISTT. LODHRAN 162                                                         

4042 MUHAMMAD BUKSH BASTI BAGOTE WALA MOUZA BURHANPUR P. O. KEHROR PACCA. 843                                                         

4062 FAROOQ AHMED KHAN H. NO. 115/129 WARD NO. 8 MUSLIM GRASS MANDI MULTAN. 929                                                         

4068 MAQSOOD AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SADDAR BAZAR DERA GHAZI KHAN. 1,036                                                      

4069 GHULAM FARID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAUZA MOTHEWALA KOTHEWALA. 1,454                                                      

4070 AKBAR ALI CHOUDHRY 82/5 WRITERS GUILD COLONY MASOOM SHAH ROAD, MULTAN. 1,107                                                      

4076 RIAZ HUSSAIN KHAN H.NO.37 ST.NO.2 BLOCK "Z" MODEL TOWN DERA GHAZI KHAN 2,221                                                      

4086 ABDUL AZIZ AWAN HOUSE MEO COLONY MULTAN. 826                                                         

4087 SHAJAR ABBAS 30-A OPP. IMAM BARGAH HUSSAIN ABAD DAULAT GATE MULTAN. 243                                                         

4100 MUHAMMAD ASLAM VILLAGE P.O.PHARHARI TEHIL DISTT.HARIPUR 345                                                         

4103 KHALID MEHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE LAHORE 3,446                                                      

4104 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ H.NO.13, GALI NO.7, GUL ZEB COLONY, NEAR SAMANADAB, LAHORE. 560                                                         

4115 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RAILWAY ROAD GUJAR KHAN 1,465                                                      

4116 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN SHAH VILL. TANGDEW SYEDAN P.O PANJ GRAN JANDRAWALI TESH GUJAR KHAN DISTT.RWP. 162                                                         

4124 ABDUL RASHEED JALHARI BAHI KHAN, P.O. MANDRA, DISTT. RAWAL PINDI. 1,436                                                      

4127 MUHAMMAD SAQLIAN VILL. JALHARI GAJRI P.O. MANDRA, TEH.GUJARKHA DISTT. RAWALPINDI 10                                                           

4137 CH. MUHAMMAD ASLAM VILLAGE AND P.O JARD NAJJAR TEH GUJAR KHAN. 110                                                         

4151 NAVEED AKHTAR HOUSE NO.B-10/464, MOHALLA GORBY, CHAKWAL. 1,530                                                      

4192 BARKAT AHMED RAJA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PIND GUJRAN VILLAGE DIST. JEHLUM, 16,347                                                    

4210 ZIA MOHY-UD-DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GOLE CLOTH BAZAR FAISALABAD. 89                                                           

4214 MIRZA MUHAMMAD ANWAR BAIG 228/G BLOCK, GULISHAN-E- RAVI, LAHORE. 19,890                                                    

4216 MUHAMMAD KHALID HOUSE NOO 7. S-26 A-BLOCK GHAZI ROAD AL-FAISAL TOWN LAHORE. 239                                                         

4217 NAWAB KHAN CHAK. 269E.B P.O SAME TEH BURWAK DISTT VEHARI 125                                                         

4227 ABDUL MAJEED A-AHATA, BANSI RAM NO.1 KANAL PARK NO.1, JAIL ROA GULBERG, LAHORE 145                                                         

4246 FARAYAD RAFIQ 4-S-68/2 A-BLOCK AL-FAISAL TOWN GHAZI ROAD CANTT-13 LAHORE. 2,077                                                      

4247 SHAHID MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE. 33                                                           

4253 ABDUL RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCULAR ROAD LAHORE. 67                                                           

4269 SAEED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOWK DALGRAN LAHORE. 649                                                         

4271 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN VILLAGE BINDLI, PO POONA, TEHSIL SAMANI, DISTT, BHIMBER, AZAD KASHMIR. 76                                                           

4288 RAHEEL KHURAM HOUSE NO.412-A, STREET NO.8, MUFTI STREET, CHOHAN PARK, ISLAM PURA, LAHORE. 850                                                         

4308 MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
KOTLI PIR ABDUR REHMAN BHATTA DIN MOHAMMAD COLONY, GALI NO. 7, RAFI PURCHOON WALI 

GALI, H NO. 141/5, BHAGWANPURA, LAHORE
790                                                         

4311 MUHAMMAD HANIF VILLAGE CHOHA P.O. KHAS TEH. DISTT. KHUSHAB 401                                                         

4319 ANWAR KHAN LDA QUARTER NO.27 B/O CK B WALTON ROAD LAHORE CANTT 1,124                                                      

4320 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE. 1,567                                                      

4342 ABID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BAGHBANPURA, G.T.ROAD (0213), LAHORE. 1,143                                                      

4344 ALLAH RAZI QTR.AT BANGLOW NO.89-A BOGI ROAD RAILWAY COLONY NEAR RAILWAY ST. LAHORE. 291                                                         

4347 MUHAMMAD RASHID LATIF 402-IMTIAZ PLAZA, 85-THE MALL LAHORE-54000 333                                                         

4348 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LANDA BAZAR LAHORE. 3,293                                                      

4360 SHAUKAT ALI KHAN CHAK # 44/G.D., OKARA. 918                                                         

4363 RASHID AHMED KHAN MANZA JHANGRA GHARBI UCH SHARIF TEH, AHMEDPUR EAST. 655                                                         

4408 FAZAL HAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MINGORA SUBZI MANDI 421                                                         

4413 SULTAN MAHMOOD VILL. KHITABABAD, BALA GARHI, P.O. SHAHBAZ GARHI, MARDAN. 425                                                         

4426 FAYAZ ALI SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MARDAN CANTONMENT. 268                                                         

4444 SAFDAR ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR KHAR BAJOUR. 3,102                                                      

4446 ABDUL SATTAR VILLAGE GULKADA-1 P.O.SAIDU SHARIF SWAT 3,229                                                      

4455 FAZAL RAHIM KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MARDAN CANTONMENT. 1,299                                                      

4457 MUMTAZ ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MARDAN CANTONMENT 3,321                                                      

4460 DIL ARAM KHAN KHALIDABAD VILLAGE & P.O. BABANY DISTT. MARDAN 28                                                           

4472 MUHAMMAD SALEEM HOUSE NO. 48, BLOCK-Z, MODEL TOWN, DERA GHAZI KHAN 2,490                                                      

4478 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE SAHIWAL. 682                                                         

4481 GUL NAWAZ KHAN CHAK NO.217/EB P.O. SAME, TEH. BUREWALA DISTT. VEHARI. 337                                                         

4504 MUHAMMAD ASAD KHAN V-D-7/4, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 269                                                         

4522 MR. QAMRI ALI JAFRI 79/A-5, PUNJAB GOVT. EMPLOYEES, COOP. HOUSEING SOCIETY, P.O. TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 2,300                                                      

4526 ABDUL RAZZAQ MALIK H NO 1 GALI NO 32 MALKABAD NAWABAD WAH CANTT. 5,797                                                      

4542 SYED AKHTAR ADIL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 1,689                                                      

4556 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HANIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FARID TOWN PHASE-II SAHIWAL. 575                                                         

4560 CH. ALI AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DEPALPUR DISTT: OKARA 114                                                         

4564 RAO ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN CHAK NO.50-2-L P.O.CHAK NO.52-2/L TEH. DISTT. OKARA 65                                                           

4571 MUHAMMAD SALEEM C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., RENALA KHURD. 850                                                         

4619 ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD DIN COLONY KILLI LAMBRAN DISTT. PISHIN. 257                                                         

4629 MUHAMMAD MOIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHUZDAR. 1,947                                                      

4640 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF C/O MANAGER ABL, LORALAI -0691. 8,593                                                      

4651 GHULAM NABI H.NO.7-74/29-9969 ALAMDAR ROAD NASEERABAD QUETTA 49                                                           

4655 HAQ NAWAZ C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAILSI BRANCH, 17                                                           

4661 S. M. LAKHYARI FLAT NO. E-3, 2ND FLOOR THAVERE CLIFTON BLOCK 5, KARACHI 226                                                         

4672 MUHAMMAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE COMMERCIAL ZONE LAHORE. 530                                                         

4673 MUHAMMAD NAZIR KHAN H. NO. 28 ST. NO. 9 HANIF PARK BADAMI BAGH LAHORE. 650                                                         

4674 MANZOOR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BADAMI BAGH LAHORE. 1,244                                                      

4687 SHAKIL AHMED VILLAGE HAMBUT P. O. GHAZI HARIPUR. 31                                                           

4703 GHULAM HADI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FAISALABAD KARKHANA BAZAR 6,676                                                      

4707 NOOR MUHAMMAD VILLAGE P.O.SINGOWAL TEH TALAGNAG DISTT.CHAKWAL 178                                                         

4743 ABDUL REHMAN 54-B GRAIN MARKET VEHARI PUNJAB. 77                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
4760 NAEEM SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHUZDAR. 106                                                         

4763 TARIQ SIDDIQUE H.NO. 183, STREET-3, SECTOR-B, ASKARI-14, RAWALPINDI. 3,156                                                      

4768 MALIK MASOOD HUSSAIN HOSUE NO.301-K, BLOCK-2 SATTELITE TOWN, QUETTA. 1,053                                                      

4779 IRSHAD AHMED MEMON HOUSE NO.F-782 KHOKHAR MOHALLA, HYDERABAD. 18                                                           

4783 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DIGRI DISTT: THARPARKAR 1,275                                                      

4789 MUHAMMAD ANWAR HOUES NO.253 BLOCK -B LATIFABAD UNIT -7 HYDERABAD 1,714                                                      

4795 ALTAF HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LALAMUSA G. T. ROAD 2,623                                                      

4802 NOOR DIN 241-TARIQ BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 121                                                         

4803 SAJJAD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LAHORE GULBURG (LIBERTY MARKET) 3,546                                                      

4804 SHAHIDA PARVEEN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. W. A. P. D. A. HOUSE LAHORE. 130                                                         

4811 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GOTH GADRA TEH: & DISTT: BAHW. 133                                                         

4825 ABDUL MAJEED VILLAGE OLAI POST OFFICE LACHI DISTT KOHAT 208                                                         

4826 ASHIQUE ALI MARI A-76, HAMDANI COLONY, MIRPURKHAS, SINDH. 4,831                                                      

4847 KHUSHNOOD AHMED H.# 38, ST.# 171, BEHIND SHALAMAR BAGH, MADINA COLONY, LAHORE. 41                                                           

4853 MUHAMMAD ANWAR BUTT VILL GILLANWALA CHAH BARIWALA P.O. TEH DISTT GUJRAT 107                                                         

4859 MUHAMMAD ARIF VILLAGE MECWAL, P.O. MALLU KHOKHAR, TEH & DISTT: GUJRAT. 1,707                                                      

4867 MUHAMMAD IQBAL VILL. P.O. KHOHAR TEH. SARAI ALAMGIR DISTT. JHELUM 190                                                         

4884 MARDAN ALI HOUSE NO B 12-158A, MOHALLAH FATUPURA BUN, OPEN GALA , GUJRAT. 279                                                         

4885 ASHIQ ALI CHOUDHRY ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SERAI ALAMGIR G. T. ROAD 242                                                         

4886 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF SULTAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. JEHLUM TEHSIL ROAD 110                                                         

4892 QUTUB ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. OKARA DEPALPUR 79                                                           

4897 MUHAMMAD AKRAM HOUSE NO. 31, ASLAM SHAHEED ROAD, MAIN ROAD, NEAR THANA, B DIVISION, OKARA. 579                                                         

4907 GHULAM HAIDER FARID NAGAR DEPAL PUR ROAD PAK PATTAN 346                                                         

4919 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HIGH STREET SAHIWAL. 112                                                         

4923 SHAH MUHAMMAD HASHMI CHAK NO 15/11-L PO & TEH CHICHAWATNI DISTT SAHIWAL 1,047                                                      

4950 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 8-MR DAKKHANA, MAKHDOOM RASHID, TEH: & DISTT: MULTAN. 578                                                         

4964 SAJJAD HUSSAIN VILLAGE SANWARIAN, P.O. SEHOTER, TEHSIL & DISTT. MUZAFFARAB, A.K. 250                                                         

4970 IRFAN ELAHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BAZAR KALAN D. I. KHAN 879                                                         

4974 MUHAMMAD ARIF C/O MANAGER, MAIN BAZAR, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, MUZAFFARAB AD, A.K. ,PAKISTAN 8,395                                                      

4976 KHURSHID KHAN CHUGHTAI ALLIED BANK LIMITED, HAIDRY CHOWK BAGH, AZAD KASHMIR. 865                                                         

4981 MUHAMMAD SADIQ VILL. DHOKE ALLAH DITTA P.O.SIAKH, TEH. DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMI 238                                                         

4987 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN VILLAGE HURNA MERA JHERI, P.O. MUJAHIDABAD, TEH. RAWLAKOT, A.K. 3,940                                                      

5007 NAWAID-UD-DIN ANSARI 18-NAUBAHAR COLONY NEAR USMANIA COLONY B ROAD NAZIMABAD KARACHI 26                                                           

5012 AMIR PASHA B-13 AL-QUDDOS APTT. GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 4,231                                                      

5030 MUHAMMAD HANIF GUL VILLAGE CHAMBA GUL P.O HUNGU TEH HUNGU DISTT KOHAT. 90                                                           

5052 MUHAMMAD IQBAL VILL. DALU KHEL, TEH. LAKKI MARKET, DISTT. BANNU. 14,618                                                    

5087 MUHAMMAD AYAZ C/O. ABL, ADDA BAZAR BR., TANK. 850                                                         

5095 MAQSOOD KHAN VILL. RATTA, MUSA KHAN YARAK KHAIL, P.O.KHAWAJA MAD MANDAN BANNU 240                                                         

5096 MAFTOH ULLAH KHAN VILL. WACHA KHURA PO & TEH. SARAROGHA SOUTH WAZIRISTAN FATA 3,055                                                      

5101 MUHAMMAD IQBAL FLAT NO.B-17 5TH FLOOR AL-HAMD CENTRE, BABA-E-URDU ROAD, KARACHI. 676                                                         

5102 UMER DARAZ ARIF TERRACE, FLAT NO. 101, BLOCK B-1, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, BLOCK-13, KARACHI. 916                                                         

5103 HAQUE NAWAZ KHAN MOHALLA LALAABAD SAKRAND, DISTT: NAWABSHAH. 223                                                         

5104 JABEEN MEMON FLAT NO-90, BLOCK-C-3, SUNNY PRIDE, JOHAR MORE, MAIN RASHID MINHAS ROAD, KARACHI. 270                                                         

5108 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SHAH RIZVI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FINANCE & TRADE CENTRE KARACHI 3,359                                                      

5118 MUHAMMAD SHARIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI. NEW QUEENS ROAD 866                                                         

5127 KHAN GUL HUT NO 21, NEAR BLOCK NO 230 CITY RAILWAY COLONY KARACHI 3,642                                                      

5133 ABDUL GHANI H. NO. 438 8 - B SECTOR C/O. MADINA MASJID BILAL COLONY KORANGI KARACHI. 152                                                         

5142 MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN XXXXX 38                                                           

5165 UMER FAROOQ P.O.BOX 1232. AL-AIN UNITED ARAB EMIRATES. 606                                                         

5173 MR. HAIDER ALI SHAIKH D-89 BLOCK 'D', AL-FALAH HOUSING SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI. 2,040                                                      

5186 MANSOOR AHMED HOUSE NO.38-B, MARVI TOWN, QASIMABAD, HYDERABAD. 225                                                         

5210 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FOREIGN EXCHANGE KARACHI 1,148                                                      

5221 SYED MAZHAR ALI ZAIDI R - 154/9 ASIF NAGAR F. B. AREA KARACHI 9,615                                                      

5222 RIAZ UD DIN R-682-11-C-1 ADAM TOWN NORTH KARACHI 1,062                                                      

5229 SYED ZAHIR UD DIN QADRI 1/449, FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI. 630                                                         

5231 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE F-33, NOMAN COMPLEX, 13-D-3, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 1,172                                                      

5235 SAKHI MOHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED KARACHI FORIEGN EXCHANGE 1,516                                                      

5238 ALI AHMED VILLAGE & P.O. NACHINDI TEH & DISTT: CHAKWAL. 23                                                           

5243 MUHAMMAD SHER E-202, NEW HAJI CAMP SULTANABAD, KARACHI. 171                                                         

5250 KHAN BADSHAH VILL. AKBARI P.O.PEZU TEH. DISTT. TANK. 234                                                         

5262 SAADULLAH JAN VILLAGE P.O. BEGU KHEL TEH. DISTT. LAKKI MARWAT 62                                                           

5289 KHAWAJA NAWAZISH ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., 23, ADAM ARCADE, BAHADURABAD, KARACHI. 149                                                         

5303 MUHAMMAD NAFEES SHAMSI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BINNORI TOWN KARACHI 44                                                           

5304 SYED MUHAMMAD SHUJAAT NAZIM 1ST FLOOR 2/124 E TARIQ ROAD PECHS KARACHI 7,755                                                      

5327 NAVEED UL HAQ R-1022,BLOCK NO. 9, DASTAGIR SOCIETY, F. B. AREA, KARACHI. 554                                                         

5337 ALI RAZA RIZVI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 16,749                                                    

5344 MUHAMMED HUSSAIN A. PUNJWANI 5758 HIGHWAY 85, APT. J-332 RIVER DALE ATLANTA G.A. 30274, U.S.A 3,685                                                      

5346 LUL BADSHAH VILLAGE SODAL PO LACHI DISTT & TEH KOHAT 206                                                         

5360 SYED ABDUL ALEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TIMBER MARKET KARACHI 511                                                         

5369 NASIM UD DIN ANSARI C-143, BLOCK 'D', NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 3,247                                                      

5388 SAKHI SARWAR B-696 BLOCK 1 METROVILLE S.I.T.E. KARACHI 2,018                                                      

5395 ARSHAD RAZA POST OFFICE, BANIPUR DISTT: KHAIRPUR. 2,269                                                      

5405 IRSHAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI. HOOR MKT. COMM. AREA 6,318                                                      

5410 S. IZAN-UR-REHMAN HOUSE NO.A-103, BLOCK-D NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 2,914                                                      

5429 BADSHAH GUL VILL. MAKOORI, TEH. B.D. SHAH, DISTT.KARAK. 828                                                         

5431 ABDUL WAHEED KHAN SECTOR 5-E BLOCK 46 HOUSE NO 12 NEW KARACHI 2,033                                                      

5453 MUHAMMAD ISMAIL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SAEEDAABAD BRANCH KARACHI. 3,237                                                      

5455 ZAR BADSHAH
M.ARFAT ISMAIL GUARD ALLIED BANK LIMITED HABIB BANK CHOWRANGI, NEAR NAZIAMABAD, 

KARACHI
216                                                         

5456 WILLAYAT KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NAZIMABAD KARACHI 180                                                         

5462 TARIQ SAEED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ANCHOLI SOCIETY KARACHI 3,729                                                      

5464 MANNAN NABI PARDESI 258-D ARIFA MANZIL MAHMOODABAD NO. 3 KARACHI-44 1,556                                                      

5472 NASEER AHMED P.O TRARKHEL, B/O RAHIM ABAD, VILLAGE -BARIOT KAKRA, DISTT: SUDNUTTI. (A.K.) 247                                                         

5484 ABDUL HUSSAIN SHAH 341-5 BLOCK-C SECTOR-10,BISMILLAH COLON ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI 86                                                           

5509 JAN SALEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI, PAPOSHNAGAR 337                                                         

5518 ATIF AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO. 44, BLOCK NO.2, SATELITE TOWN, MIRPUR KHAS. 2,094                                                      

5531 JAMILA USMAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED NEW CHALLI BRANCH, KARACHI. PH. 0213-2213815-6 661                                                         

5540 ZULFIQAR ALI KHAWAJA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 1,321                                                      

5542 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MAKLAI 11-C/3 SUNSET BOULEVARD PHASE II EXT D.H.A KARACHI 611                                                         

5563 BASHIR ULLAH
FF-2, BELAIR APPARTMENT, 10-C, 14TH STREET, OFF KHYABAN-E-SHAMSHEER, D.H.A. PHASE-V, 

KARACHI (75500).
202                                                         

5574 ABDUL REHMAN
FLAT # 203,AL-MARIUM APARTMENT, PLOT # 401,NEAR AGA KHAN GARDEN METERNITY 

HOME,GOLD STREET,GARDEN EAST, KARACHI.
1,100                                                      

5610 DIL MUHAMMAD MOHALLAH BAZIO KHEL, VILL.& P.O. KALU KHAN, DISTT. SWABI. 700                                                         

5611 FAZAL REHMAN VILLAGE MIAN KILLI P.O.CHARBAGH TEH. DISTT. SWABI 162                                                         

5620 ZARDIN KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., NAWANKILLI. 582                                                         

5623 SHAHID SALMAN KHANZADA C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MARDAN CANTT. BRANCH. 850                                                         

5626 ASHRAF ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MARDAN BANK ROAD 262                                                         

5629 MAHBOOBUR REHMAN THE BANK OF KHYBER, MAKAN BAGH, SAIDU SHARIF ROAD , MINGORA, SWAT. 14                                                           

5642 JALIL AHMED FAROOQI H.NO.147/4065-G,KALA PARA PHULELI HYDERABAD. 2,478                                                      

5645 NOOR-UL-HUSSAIN SHAHI BAZAR, TANDO JAM DISTT. HYDERABAD 949                                                         

5648 FAIZ MUHAMMAD SOOMRO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. STATION ROAD HYDERABAD. 2,267                                                      

5671 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. H. D. A. HYDERABAD. 3,033                                                      

5679 AZHAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MALIR COLONY KARACHI 11                                                           

5680 MUHAMMAD IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MALIR COLONY KARACHI 1,368                                                      

5687 MUHAMMAD AMIR 8 - REHMAT MANZIL, MCLEAN STREET, PLAZA QUARTERS, KARACHI. 7,996                                                      

5693 MUMTAZ AHMED AZIZ KIRYANA STORE FUTURE COLONY NEAR HURRANI MUHALLAH LANDHI NO. 1 KARACHI 485                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
5700 IFTIKHAR AHMED KHAN 13/45-2 MODEL COLONY P.O MODEL COLONY KARACHI 953                                                         

5708 HAMEEDULLAH BHUTTO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FLEET CLUB KARACHI 6,603                                                      

5709 MEHERBAN ALI HOUSE NO.1422 SECTOR 32/E NASIR COLONY KORANGI KARACHI 65                                                           

5730 SYED KAZIM ALI ZAIDI 1/1106 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 502                                                         

5784 TANVEER ALAM ZUBERI A-480 MALIR COLONY KARACHI 571                                                         

5795 ANWAR SHAH 18/3 QAYUMABAD B AREA KORANGI KARACHI 31                                                           

5832 RUB NAWAZ VILL. & P.O. NURPUR, TEH. & DISTT. CHAKWAL. 249                                                         

5853 MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR HOUSE NO. 42-A CHATAI GROUND MUSLIMABAD MALIR CITY KARACHI-23 331                                                         

5854 HAFIZ-UR-REHMAN C-10,KEHKASHAN SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI 1,305                                                      

5867 MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL KARACHI 1,405                                                      

5868 KHALIL AHMED HOUSE NO. 4/403, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, KARACHI. 7,944                                                      

5878 JAVED AHMED IQBAL 26-B/1 SATTELITE TOWN, RAWALPINIDI. 4,081                                                      

5884 MUHAMMAD SHARIF H. NO. 1255/5, SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 25 14                                                           

5888 SYED MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE R-213,BLOCK. 4 A, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 2,423                                                      

5890 AHMAD RAZA 1125-B PEOPLES COLONY NO.2 FAISALABAD. 149                                                         

5892 GHULAM ABBAS QURESHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PLAZA SQUARE KARACHI 320                                                         

5895 AKBAR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL KARACHI 6,969                                                      

5900 NAWAB KHAN
FLAT NO. E-15 & 16, NIGHAT SQUARE, JUST OPPOSITE ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, F.B.AREA, 

BLOCK-7, KARACHI.
214                                                         

5908 ZAKIR HUSSAIN JUNEJO H. NO. 1948/14, DASTIGIR COLONY F. B. AREA KARACHI. 614                                                         

5911 SYED BACHAL SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTER SIND. 1,008                                                      

5915 MUHAMMAD SALEEM HOUSE NO. 22, STREET NO. 11, SECTOR-IV, HBCHS (NAVAL COLONY), HUB RIVER ROAD, KARACHI. 496                                                         

5933 SHADAN SYED 111-ROHIL KHAND HOUSING SOCIETY KIDNEY HILL AREA KARACHI 22                                                           

5934 MUHAMMAD ASIF KHAN H/NO. E/100, QASIM PURA LAHORE CANTT. 987                                                         

5944 ABDUL RAHIM HOUSE NO. 412, STREET NO. 14, SECTOR F-7, PHASE 6, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 2,010                                                      

5966 MUKHTAR UR RASHID AHMAD HOUSE NO.2114,SECTOR I-10/1, MAIN PEER WADHAI ROAD, ISLAMABAD. 19                                                           

5970 GHULAM HUSSAIN H. A. 356, SABIR COLONY MALIR EXTENSION, KARACHI. 1,557                                                      

5974 ANWAR BUKHSH POST OFFICE, LUARI SHARIF, DISTRICT BADIN, SINDH 850                                                         

6034 MAHMOOD ALAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI. 10,940                                                    

6045 JAMEELA FEYAZ A/236/5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 12,127                                                    

6050 GHULAM MUHAMMAD F-22, HASSAN LODGE, BLOCK-7, F.B., AREA, KARACHI. 11,827                                                    

6059 ABDUL SATTAR PALIJO FLAT NO. C-4 GROUND FLOOR KUTYANA BLDG-2 NAWABAD KARACHI 606                                                         

6063 MUHAMMAD HANIF 108/11/5-E NEW KARACHI KARACHI 613                                                         

6076 MUHAMMAD HASSAN L-264 SECTOR 5A4 GULSHAN LIAQUAT NORTH KARACHI KARACHI-36 3,986                                                      

6078 FARZAND ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI. CLOTH MARKET 357                                                         

6087 ZAR MUHAMMAD H. 205 KHYBER COLONY SECTOR 4 F O.T. 192                                                         

6088 MUHAMMAD SHER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED AISHA MANZIL BRANCH KARACHI 394                                                         

6098 WAZIR KIRIO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PAPOSHNAGAR KARACHI 1,194                                                      

6100 MUHAMMAD HAYAT KHAN H NO 48, SECTOR 4-E ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 1,512                                                      

6126 ALTAF HUSSAIN VILLAGE & P.O. SADWAL, TEH. & DISTT. CHAKWAL. 231                                                         

6130 MUHAMMAD MASKEEN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI. 1,133                                                      

6132 AMEER HUSSAIN NEW ABADI DHOK CHAUDRIANA KOTA KALAM TEH AND DISTT RAWALPINDI. 1,993                                                      

6154 ALI MUHAMMAD C/O MUSHTAQ KRIYANA STORE MOHALLAH, GOTI KAMALABAD, RAWALPINDI. 151                                                         

6162 FAYYAZ HUSSAIN SHAH
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BROWN LOW, STREET BRANCH-0569, MOLVI MOHD. HUSSAIN 

STREET CHICK BAZAR, SADDAR, RAWALPINDI.
436                                                         

6181 ABDUL RASHID H.NO.Z-67-B, ST.NO.27, DHOKE RATTA, RAWALPINDI. 4,997                                                      

6206 ABDUL HAMID ASHRAF COLONY, DHAMIAL ROAD, QUAID PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWALPINDI. 2,845                                                      

6212 AHMED KHAN VILL. & P.O. CHAKKRI, DISTT. RAWALPINDI 1,606                                                      

6215 TASADDUQ JEHANGIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NEAR CABINET SECTT: RAWALPINDI. 580                                                         

6216 AYAZ-UL-ZAMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TRUNK BAZAR RAWALPINDI. 8,947                                                      

6227 MUHAMMAD SAEED QURESHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI. 8,604                                                      

6230 MALIK MUHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR 256, DHERI HASSANABAD, RAWALPINDI. 1,478                                                      

6231 MALIK SAADAT ALI KHAN VILL. & P.O. KAMRIAL, TEH. PINDI GHELI, DISTT. ATTOCK. 1,328                                                      

6246 SHAISTA KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI. 474                                                         

6258 ZAFAR UL HAW JANJUA VIL. & P.O. KHANNA-DAK TEHSIL & DISTT. ISLAMABAD 33,880                                                    

6266 MUHAMMAD RASHID HOUSE NO. 1093, STREET NO. 19, DHOKE HAKAM RAWALPINDI. 337                                                         

6293 SHAKRULLAH BAIG ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RAJA BAZAR GILGIT GILGIT AGENCY. 339                                                         

6294 GOHAR AMAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., DANYORE. 441                                                         

6307 NOOR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. AABPARA BRANCH ISLAMABAD. 7                                                             

6313 MR. AHMED NAWAZ RANA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-8/3 MARKAZ ISLAMABAD. 151                                                         

6323 NAZIR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-8/3 MARKAZ ISLAMABAD. 309                                                         

6325 MUSARRAT MUSTAFA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ISLAMABAD PARLIMENT HOUSE 3,637                                                      

6328 ABDUL REHMAN VILL. P.O. TARAP TEHSIL JAND DISTT. ATTOCK 162                                                         

6333 DILAWAR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MISKEENABAD MARKET GHOURGUSHTI. 251                                                         

6338 KHALID MAHMOOD 3045, BRIGHTON 4TH STREET, BROOKLYN, NY-11235, U.S.A. 3,318                                                      

6353 RAHIM ALI VILLAGE KALANA TEH. P.O. KAHUTA DISTT. RAWALPINDI. 315                                                         

6358 MUHAMMAD AYUB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GILGIT RAJA BAZAR GILGIT AGENCY 121                                                         

6366 MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAK. HASSAN ABDAL BR. HASSAN ABDAL 3,531                                                      

6367 SARFRAZ KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., F-8, ISLAMABAD BRANCH. 15                                                           

6378 ZAHOOR ELLAHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G. T. ROAD HASANBADAL. 184                                                         

6382 KHATAB HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G-10 ISLAMABAD. 323                                                         

6391 MOHAMMAD SAYYAD ABBASI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ISLAMABAD SECTOR G-8/3, 19                                                           

6396 MUHAMMAD HANIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ISLAMABAD G-10 54                                                           

6401 SHAHID IQBAL CHOUDHRY ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. P.E.C. MARGALLA ROAD ISLAMABAD. 1,939                                                      

6405 GHULAM MURTAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TARLAI KALAN DISTT: RAWALPINDI. 919                                                         

6406 PERVAIZ AKHTAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TARLAI KALAN DISTT: RAWALPINDI. 299                                                         

6413 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF QAZI ALLIED BANK LIMITED, REGIONAL OFFICE, BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD. 112                                                         

6418 ABDI HUSSAIN MIRZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD. 2,014                                                      

6426 GHULAM QADIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. P.E.C. MARGALLA ROAD ISLAMABAD. 573                                                         

6428 MUHAMMAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHILAS DISTT. DIAMAR. 7,797                                                      

6431 JAN MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ISLAMABAD CIVIC CENTER, 27                                                           

6439 MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN TARIQ C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SUPER MARKET, ISLAMABAD. 13,960                                                    

6442 MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ AHMED HOUSE NO. 797, BLOCK-7-F, SATELLITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 415                                                         

6450 IRFAN-UL-HAQ H.NO. 749, STREET NO. 51, SECTOR I-10-1, ISLAMABAD. 576                                                         

6459 MUHAMMAD YAMIN KHAN VILLAGE CHOIAN P.O.SEEL GHARBI TEH. & DISTT. ABBOTABAD. 292                                                         

6463 NASIR ALI BAIG HOUSE # M-219, STREET # 56, SARFRAZ ROAD, WARIS KHAN RAWALPINDI. 1,079                                                      

6469 SHER AFZAL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD. 1,725                                                      

6478 NADIR ALI MIRANI CIRCLE EXECUTIVE ABL CIRCLE OFFICE, SUKKUR. 1,570                                                      

6479 SYED ALI SHAH GUL AGRATAJ COLONY MIRZA ADAM KHAN ROAD GALI NO. H10. H43 KARACHI 150                                                         

6487 WAHEED NOOR KHAN HCB-96 DESWALI MUHALLAH SHAH F COLONY KATCHA QILLA HYDERABAD SIND PAKISTAN. 6,034                                                      

6503 MUHAMMAD YAR JAVED LALI LALI MOUZA KHAI, TEH: CHINIOT, DISTT: JHANG. 190                                                         

6504 MUHAMMAD ASLAM HOUSE NO. P-300/4 SAEED MANZIL NAWAZ COLONY JARANWALA DISTTFSD 65                                                           

6507 MUHAMMAD AMIN 313-A, GULBERG COLONY, FAISALABAD. 259                                                         

6509 AMIR AKBAR DARWESR COLOENY NEAR RIALWAY CROSSING OFF SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL KARACHI 669                                                         

6518 NOOR-UD-DIN D-17, 3RD FLOOR, PRIME GARDEN , NEAR SWEET HOMES, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 12,718                                                    

6521 MUHAMMAD KHALIQ HOUSE NO.60 SECTOR F-I, COMMERCIAL CENTRA, MIRPUR A.K. 228                                                         

6524 MUHAMMAD RAZA KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-8/3 MARKAZ ISLAMABAD. 5,415                                                      

6526 AKBAR ALI TANGI BARAZAI MOHALLAH AKHTARABAD TEH TANGI, DIST CHARSADA 836                                                         

6533 MAZHAR ALI KHAN 43-GILANI PARK,AMIR ROAD BILAL GANJ, LAHORE 5,959                                                      

6542 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF BAJWA HOUSE NO.106, STREET NO.3 GARDEN COLONY FAISALABAD 25                                                           

6547 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN CHAK NO.22 G.B.JARANWALA DISTT FAISALABAD 39                                                           

6548 MUHAMMAD SADIQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GOLE CLOTH MARKET FAISALABAD. 510                                                         

6550 MUHAMMAD AYUB VILLAGE PATTAN SHER KHAN BATIAN P.O.MANG TEH.PULANDRI AK 143                                                         

6551 MUHAMMAD SHARIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GOLE KARYANA BAZAR FAISALABAD. 20                                                           

6563 MIRZA FAYYAZ AHMAD ALLIED BANK LIMITED CIVIC CENTRE BRANCH, HYDERABAD. 7                                                             

6566 TAUSEEF IQBAL HOUSE NO. 308/R, STREET NO.5, KHUSH HAL COLONY, KHANEWAL ROAD, MULTAN. 326                                                         

6590 SAEED MUHAMMAD VILL.KAMAL KHAIL P.O.SHAFI KHAIL TEH. DISTT.KOHAT 240                                                         

6592 MALIK ALLAH BUX ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HALA NAKA HYDERABAD. 245                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
6594 NAZIR AHMED MEMON ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HIRABAD HYDERABAD. 9                                                             

6597 ABDUL SAMI KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HYDERABAD SHAHRAH-E-NOOR MUHAMMAD 6,778                                                      

6599 SULTAN MEHMOOD MOHALLAH KHALIDABAD NAI ABADI SAAI ALAMGIR 2,577                                                      

6600 RUSTAM ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PAK PATTAN, GRAIN MARKET 617                                                         

6613 SHAH ZAMAN VILLAGE & P.O SUFAID SUNG MOHALLAH AKHOON ZADGAN DISTT PESHAWAR 2,992                                                      

6615 JAFAR ALI VILL SARFARAZ KELLY PO SHAHEEDAN TEH DISTT. CHARSADDAH 1,370                                                      

6616 RAZA ULLAH ISLAMABAD NO I CHARSADA TEH & DISTT CHARSADA 243                                                         

6619 LAL BADSHAH VILLAGE LOHARI P.O. KOT DISTT KOHAT 11                                                           

6626 ATTA-UR-REHMAN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LATIFABAD UNIT NO. 6 HYDERABAD. 850                                                         

6629 GIANCHAND H.NO.1149/B NANGO SHAH STEET RESHAM GALI LARKANA 7,462                                                      

6632 TAHIR AHMED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE LAHORE. 517                                                         

6640 MUHAMMAD ALI FLAT NO. 12, 3RD FLOOR QASREY SA. MUKHI CHAND ROAD SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI. 2,330                                                      

6654 MUHAMMAD KHALIL PLOT NO.36, C/O NAEEM ICE DEPOT. QUAIDABAD LIAQUAT COLONY, HYDERABAD. 1,218                                                      

6662 MATLOOB HUSSAIN VILL P.O.TOOR TEHSIL DISTT. JHELUM 2,046                                                      

6666 IMTIAZ AHMED BUTT
C/O, MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE, 117-CUMBERLAND RD, LIGHT GREEN , WEST YORK, BRADFORD-7, E N G 

L A N D.
329                                                         

6669 MUHAMMAD SAEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE AZAD KASHMIR. 1,492                                                      

6674 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
HOUSE NO. 51, STREET NO. 3, USMAN NAGAR, NEAR MOSQUEED GHAH, GHAZIABAD, LAHORE 

CANTT.
1,202                                                      

6679 MIAN WARIS ALI 46-A SUMNABAD, ST.# 4, H. # 3, SMALL STREET, SUMNABAD, LAHORE. 2,255                                                      

6685 ZAFAR HAYAT ALLIED BANK LIMITED MULTAN ROAD, SCHEME MALL, LAHORE. 215                                                         

6695 MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MANAGER, THE BANK OF AZAD JAMMU & KASHMIR, CHAKSWARI BRANCH, TEHSIL & DISTT: MIRPUR 

A.K.
791                                                         

6701 ABDUL MALIK H.NO.20 ST.NO.33 SANT NAGAR LAHORE 180                                                         

6703 ZAFAR HAROON ISLAM SHEIKH 526 UMER BLOCK ALAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 110                                                         

6718 MUHAMMAD BASHIR KHALID H.NO.2, GALI N.2, SHAHPUR KANJRA, MOHALLAH FATTOWALA, LAHORE 15,252                                                    

6723 ABDUL BASHIR KHAN H.NO.62, SHEET NO.11, MOHALLAH LIAQUATABAD, KOT LAKHPAT, LAHORE. 62                                                           

6726 NORASAB KHAN E-90 STREET NO 4 IQBAL PARK DEFENCE ROAD LAHORE CANTT 159                                                         

6730 MIAN ZAHID AMIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SUNDER MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 6,282                                                      

6742 MUHAMMAD IQBAL H.NO.1187/A NEAR T.B. HOSPITAL,SAID MITHA BAZAR INSIDE LOHARI GATE,LAHORE 39                                                           

6749 MUHAMMAD ALTAF NP. 3/5. 2ND FLOOR LEA MARKET KARACHI. 2,064                                                      

6764 JAHANGIR ALAM 430-Z HOUSING COLONY SHAIKHUPURA. 3,809                                                      

6767 RASHID AHMED 7/5-E, ALLAO DIN ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 574                                                         

6794 SHAH MOHAMMAD C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., I-8/3, ISLAMABAD. 1,081                                                      

6814 JAMAL-UD-DIN MIFTAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR BATKHELA. 43                                                           

6823 GHULAM MUSTAFA MAIN MARKET GULBERG LAHORE. 128                                                         

6825 AHMED HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.316,BLOCK. B, PAK ARAB HOUSING SOCIETY,FEROZEPUR ROAD, LAHORE 6,640                                                      

6830 MIR JANAN VILL. WOLAI P.O.LACHI TEH. DISTT. KOHAT 211                                                         

6856 LIAQUAT ALI SOOMRO HOUSE NO. 1109, PHASE I, GULSHAN-E-HADEED, BIN QASIM, KARACHI. 214                                                         

6878 ALI RAHIM H.NO.7-71, MARIABAD ALAMDAR ROAD, QUETTA 254                                                         

6894 UMAR DARAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DAWOOD COLLEGE KARACHI 276                                                         

6902 ALI ASGHAR H. NO. 7-71/48 MOMINABAD ALAMDAR ROAD QUEETA 247                                                         

6903 ZULFIQAR ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTER PUNJAB. 1,368                                                      

6909 BABAR IFTIKHAR 15-R, WEHDAT ROAD, WEHDAT COLONY, LAHORE. 309                                                         

6914 MUHAMMAD ABID HANIF CHUGHTAEE L-2550, BLOCK-2, METROVELLE III, SECTOR 14-A, ABUL HASSAN ISPHANI ROAD, KARACHI. 928                                                         

6920 AMIN MUHAMMAD C-28 GULSHAN-E-ALI NO. 1 F. B. AREA KARACHI 116                                                         

6926 MEHBOOB ELAHI VILLAGE AND P.O. SAMAN TEH AND DISTT. ATTOCK 210                                                         

6931 QAZI ZAMURAD HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI. 4,575                                                      

6932 ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI. 342                                                         

6934 TARIQ ZAHID 144-H-4, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 1,298                                                      

6941 AFTAB AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHALAM MARKET LAHORE. 245                                                         

6944 IFTIKHAR MOHIUDDIN HOUSE NO 15/1, 5TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE-4, D.H.A., DEFENCE, KARACHI-75500. 539                                                         

6949 ASGHAR ALI VILLGE PRAM HERMIAS TEH AND DISTT MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR. 642                                                         

6969 NISSAR HUSSAIN C/119 NASEEM NAGAR QASSIMABAD HYDERABAD. 1,815                                                      

6972 MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TIPPU ROAD BRANCH, LAHORE. 492                                                         

6976 NIAZ ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 343                                                         

6977 FATIMA NAEEM H.NO.R-136/1 F.B. AREA, SHARIFABAD, NEAR AL-AZAM SQUARE, KARACHI. 209                                                         

6978 IBRAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PARLIAMENT HOUSE ISLAMABAD. 767                                                         

7002 AKHTER AIJAZ HOUSE NO. 155,GHAZNI ROAD ,ST-10, NEAR DEFENCE , LAHORE CANTT. 12,259                                                    

7006 KHAN MUHAMMAD DISTT: ATTOCK TEH: FATEH JANG P. O. TARBATT KHAS JADEED 4,683                                                      

7017 MUHAMMAD AYUB TANWARI C/O FAYYAZ AHMED SIDDIQUE HOUSE NO.L-667,SECTOR NO.5B-1, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 2,475                                                      

7023 AHMED KAMAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 737                                                         

7034 BASHIR AHMED QUARTER NO. 252 CAMP NO. 2 P. F. MASROOR BASE KARACHI 773                                                         

7037 SEEMA MAJID G-28 PHASE II NOMAN TERRACE III GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 847                                                         

7043 SAEED AKBAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI. DR. MAHMOOD H. ROAD 1,562                                                      

7051 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BRIDGE COLONY LAHORE. 280                                                         

7052 GHULAM MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. 106-ABU BAKAR BLOCK LAHORE. 825                                                         

7059 SALEEM KHAN SULTANI H. NO. 4 GALI NO. 7 RACHNA TOWN SHAHDRA LAHORE. 784                                                         

7061 QAZI AMAN ULLAH H.NO. 4/C STREET NO.7 ISLAM STREET , ICHHRA LAHORE 565                                                         

7062 MUHAMMAD SADIQ H. NO. 3, BLOCK NO. 34, AREA 2-B, LANDHI COLONY, KARACHI NO. 30 (AREA PST COD E - 75160) 1,910                                                      

7063 QAMR-UZ-ZAMAN C-92 SAGHIR CENTRE F. B. AREA BLOCK 16 KARACHI 492                                                         

7078 AMMAR ALI KHATTAK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NEW ZARGHOON ROAD QUETTA. 1,468                                                      

7088 MUHAMMAD ATIQ BUTT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. POLICE SHOPPING PLAZA QUETTA. 629                                                         

7099 MUHAMMAD SARWAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARACHI BOATING BASIN CLIFTON 41                                                           

7104 RANA MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HOUSE NO. 62-D FAISAL STREET CHISHTIAN. 5,140                                                      

7108 MUHAMMAD BASHIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NEW FRUIT MARKET LAHORE. 39                                                           

7112 MUZAFFAR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HYDER ROAD LAHORE. 2,908                                                      

7113 MUHAMMAD ALTAF VILLAGE & P.O.BAISA KALAN TEH. SARAI ALAMGIR DISTT. JEHLUM 79                                                           

7124 ABDUL HAQ NAWAZ KHAN VILLAGE GOLRA P.O. GOLRA TEH DISTT ISLAMABAD 213                                                         

7135 MUHAMMAD BASHIR VILLAGE DHOK KHADIM, P.O. SHAHPUR SAYADAN, TEH. & DISTT.CHAKWAL. 844                                                         

7143 ABDUL AZIZ MOHALLAH PIR ABDULLAH SHAH KOHAT CITY N.W.F.P 25                                                           

7153 MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE MAHAR ABL ADAMJEE ROAD BRANCH RAWANPINDI. 315                                                         

7179 SARDAR ALI SHAH ZONAL OFFICE, SOCIETY ZONE SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL KARACHI 358                                                         

7191 MUHAMMAD NASEER ABBASI VILLAGE BARSALLA, P.O. KOHOLA, C/O. M. FARID SHOPKEEPER, DISTT. MUZAFFARABAD, A.K. 181                                                         

7194 KHAN ZAMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GUR MANDI PESHAWAR. 1,251                                                      

7206 MUHAMMAD ASLAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SAMMUNDARI ROAD TANDLIANWALA. 287                                                         

7207 MAHBOOB ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., THE MALL , LAHORE. 309                                                         

7210 SAID-UR-REHMAN H.# 176, BLOCK 'H', GALI# 9,KOT KHADIM ALI SHAH ABID COLONY, 85/6-R, SAHIWAL. 650                                                         

7213 SALAH-UD-DIN MALIK H.B.B. 274, STREET NO.13, MOHALLAH KARIM PURA. RAWALPINDI. 1,984                                                      

7225 MUHAMMAD TARIQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN PESHAWAR. 1,656                                                      

7231 JAN MUHAMMAD H.NO.24, TAJ BUILDING, NOWSHERA CANTT. 732                                                         

7238 MUHAMMAD SADIQ VILL MIAMA DEIRA PO. ADOWAL TEH & DISTT. GUJRAT 100                                                         

7244 QUTB-UD-DIN SECTOR.B/8 H. NO. 126, DATANAGAR ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 106                                                         

7245 GHULAM ABBAS VILLAGE ANWARI, TEH. KOTLI SATTIAN, DISTT. RAWALPINDI. 3,410                                                      

7255 MUHAMMAD BASHIR J-217-69 STREET NO. 3 NADIM COLONY ARYA MOHALLA RAWALPINDI 190                                                         

7257 ABDUL SATTAR QURESHI
HASHMI HOUSE, SAHAFI COLONY, MASJID NOOR MUHAMMAD WALI GALI, ADYALA ROAD, 

RAWALPINDI.
656                                                         

7260 MUHAMMAD RAFI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 281                                                         

7261 RIFAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 113-5 AWAN TOWN MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 2,353                                                      

7262 ISHAQ ALI C/O HAJI HABIBULLAH SHOP NO 29, LIAQUAT BAZAR ZULFIQAR MARKET QUETTA 122                                                         

7266 MUHAMMAD KHALID SHAHEEN H.NO.3, GALI NO.3 AZIZ BAIG PARK, SHADIPURA BHANI ROAD, LAHORE. 663                                                         

7276 IFTIKHAR AHMED H NO 1706 NEAR IMAM BARGAH DIGGI MOHALLAH ABBOTTABAD 202                                                         

7283 GOBIND RAM H.NO.209, NOORANI BASTI, GULSHAN-E-ILLAHI, PARATABAD. HYDERABAD. 459                                                         

7288 FAZAL ELLAHI CHAND DA QILA OPP: BYPASS LAHORE HAIDERI ROAD GUJRANWALA. 1,758                                                      

7292 ALTAF AHMED AMIN H # 589 BLOCK C - 1, NEW BOJI WEL, BAGH PURA , LAHORE. 638                                                         

7293 RAFI AHMED RUSTAM SOHRAB CYCLE FACTORY, JALAL PARK SHEIKHUPURA RD. LAHORE 874                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
7299 AGHA DILAWAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. 30-NAPIER ROAD LAHORE. 4,998                                                      

7301 LUBNA SHAHEEN 176-E, BLOCK-2 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI. 517                                                         

7307 AMJAD HUSSAIN AFTAB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HOOR MARKET COMM: AREA KARACHI 3,055                                                      

7310 REHMAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. Q.A. ROAD GOJRA. 3                                                             

7311 JAINTEE KALRI GROUND ROAD CHAND TARA HOUSE 2217 KEMARI KARACHI 2,550                                                      

7312 MAHBOOB KHAN HOUSE NO 430, SECTOR "A", BISMILLAH MASJID, HIJRAT COLONY KARACHI NO. 4. 89                                                           

7313 SYED JAMIL AHMED ZAIDI GROUP HEAD QUARTERS, 2ND FLOOR. 8-KASHMIR ROAD, ALLIED BANK LIMITED LAHORE. 1,525                                                      

7340 QADEER HUSSAIN 124 GOODMANPARK, SLOUGH, BERKSHRIE, S12 5NL, ENGLAND. 1,323                                                      

7353 SAFDAR KHAN VILLAGE TARLAI KALAN, DISTT: ISLAMABAD. 333                                                         

7358 INAYAT MASSEH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN PESHAWAR. 7,328                                                      

7359 ABDUL HAMEED C/O NAZIR AHMED PAINT HOUSE, CHOWK TAJ PURA, SHADBAGH, LAHORE. 651                                                         

7362 MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE AZAD KASHMIR. 1,659                                                      

7367 ABDUL GHAFFAR DERO HOUSE #A-838 PHASE I, GULSHAN-E-HADEED, KARACHI 7                                                             

7382 SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN MOHALLAH GILLANIA DEPALPUR 560                                                         

7402 QAMAR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. LINES AREA KARACHI 3,660                                                      

7411 ALI ASGHAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ABDULLAH SHAH GHAZI KARACHI 425                                                         

7413 SYED GHULAM HUSSAIN SHAH VILLAGE POST OFFICE KHADAR KHEL VIA LACHI DISTT. KOHAT 163                                                         

7423 ADAM SAZ VILLAGE WARSANT P.O LACHI TEH DISTT KOHAT 21                                                           

7436 ABDUL REHMAN C/O MANAGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN 96                                                           

7440 ALI AHMED H.NO.262 MODEL TOWN A KHAN PUR DISTT. R.Y.KHAN 222                                                         

7442 ABDUL QADEER MOHALLAH SHAMS ABBASI CHOWK NASIR KHAN PESHAWAR 2,184                                                      

7444 MOHAMMAD YASIN KHAN H.NO.973/22,GULNAR COLONY PEHSAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT. 1,097                                                      

7449 ZARK AMIN KHAN VILLAGE CHAT PAT P.O.CHAKDARA TEH ADINZAI DISTT DIR (NWFP) 841                                                         

7459 GOHER ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CHICK CENTRE, PESHAWAR. 450                                                         

7460 KHUDA BAKHSH KILLI JEO, DISTT. & TEHSIL QUETTA. 493                                                         

7466 MOHAMMAD ZARAIT VILL. GHORA P.O. THILL, TEH. PIND DADAN KHAN, DISTT.JHELUM. 545                                                         

7469 MOHD KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SATTAR COMPLEX SAHIWAL. 289                                                         

7477 SYED ALI ABBAS ABDI 821/20, AL-NOOR, SOCIETY KARACHI. 2,194                                                      

7484 SIKANDER ALI SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED CRICLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD. 1,659                                                      

7488 NAUSHAD IQBAL SOOMRO MIR ALI BAZAR, KHAIRPUR MIRS, 333                                                         

7489 MOHAMMAD SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CITIZEN COLONY BRANCH, HYDERABAD SINDH. 1,896                                                      

7493 AKHTAR SAEED KHAN
PENT H. NO. 401, SAMANA PRIDE,COMM. PL. NO.17.,GULSHANE-E-IQBAL, BL-8, (BEHIND MASJID 

BAITUL MUKURRAM) KARACHI.
67                                                           

7497 MISS TASLEEM YOUNIS ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CABINET SECTT. BLDG. BRANCH ISLAMABAD 570                                                         

7499 ABDUL RAUF SHAIKH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DHARKI MAIN BAZAR DISTT SAKKAR 150                                                         

7505 MILTON JOHN HOUSE 302 ESSA NAGRI NEW SHAH ROAD SAHAWAL. 516                                                         

7510 S. JALAL HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.7-70, 14/B MAREABAD ALAMDAR ROAD, QUETTA. 80                                                           

7521 RANA SAJJAD RAFIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE OFFICE, REGENCY PLAZA. FAISALABAD. 313                                                         

7528 NAZEEN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PIBBI MAIN BAZAR PESHAWAR. 203                                                         

7530 MOHAMMED AKBAR ALLIED BANK LTD., MAIN BRANCH, GWADAR. BALOCHISTAN. 825                                                         

7536 GHULAM RASOOL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, NAUKEEN MARKET BRANCH, TURBAT. 1,067                                                      

7545 RAFIQ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 433                                                         

7552 HIDAYATULLAH BHAMBHORO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAHDADKOT BRANCH-0373. 45                                                           

7554 ZAHID IRFAN 59-THE MALL, LAHORE. 348                                                         

7556 MOHAMMED ALI BHAYO C/O ALLIED BANK LTD., TANDO MOHAMMAD KHAN BRANCH (0388), TANDO MOHAMMAD KHAN 906                                                         

7571 AYAZ ALI WAGHO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GRAIN MARKET, JACOBABAD OLD. 668                                                         

7572 RAFIQ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE OFFICE, HYDERABAD. 147                                                         

7576 ABDUL TOHEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, JOURNALIST COLONY, HYDERABAD. 326                                                         

7584 MOHAMMAD AMIR IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, BANK SQUARE, LAHORE. 7                                                             

7586 BAHOO SHER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, JHELUM 236                                                         

7597 NABI BUX ALLIED BANK LIMITED, TOWER ROAD, JACOBABAD. 921                                                         

7600 MOHAMMED AKMAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, L.R.R. GUJRAT KHAN 348                                                         

7605 MOHAMMED IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAHDARA BRANCH, LAHORE. 419                                                         

7613 LIAQUAT NAWAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MAIN BAZAR, HARIPUR. 269                                                         

7618 KAMAL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 330                                                         

7625 MEHBOOB KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHARRBAJOUR BRANCH, MAIN BAZAR SAWAT 12                                                           

7627 MOHAMMED SHAFIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ABBOTTABAD ROAD, BRANCH, MANSEHRA 924                                                         

7635 RANA AYUB SABIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, GHULLAH MANDI BUREWALA. 39                                                           

7637 BASHIR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE OFFICE, ISLAMABAD. 263                                                         

7653 SOHAIL AKHTAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 471                                                         

7656 SOHAIL AHMED 4/403, SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI-25 724                                                         

7695 IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHARA-E-IQBAL, QUETTA. 250                                                         

7705 SHAZAD WASEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE OFFICE, ISLAMABAD. 1,428                                                      

7706 SYED AKMAL ALI HOUSE NO. R-264, BLOCK 20, FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI - 75950. 577                                                         

7712 MOHAMMAD ZAHID MUNIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, FACTORY AREA BRANCH, FAISALABAD. 733                                                         

7713 MUSHTAQ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PROVENTIONAL HEAD QUARTER, QUETTA. 80                                                           

7725 ZIA-UR-REHMAN KHOKHAR 17-7-Z PEOPLE COLONY GUJRANWALA. 450                                                         

7726 AAMIR SOHAIL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PHQ (PB) LAHORE. 2,181                                                      

7727 RAMEEZ HASSAN RAJA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PHQ (PB) LAHORE. 819                                                         

7728 AAQIB JAVED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,990                                                      

7733 TAHIR KHAN LODHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, LATIFABAD NO.12 BRANCH, HYDERABAD. 3,606                                                      

7737 HUMAIRA JAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MOZAY-E-CHUNGI, LAHORE. 1,008                                                      

7738 SHABANA KHAN 122-F, FULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 62                                                           

7740 NADEEM AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIVIC CENTRE KARIM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 67                                                           

7741 MOHAMMAD NADEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MOZAH-E- CHUNGI, LAHORE. 84                                                           

7747 JAMIL AHMED HOUSE NO.2, STREET NO.2, MOHALLAH FATHO WALA , SHAHPUR KANJRA, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 490                                                         

7754 SHAIKH ISHTIAQ AHMED HOUSE NO.11 , STREET NO.83 , GAIN STREET , ISLAM PURA , KARISHAN NAGAR , LAHORE. 662                                                         

7761 MR. SAJJAD ANWAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, GRAIN MARKET, BUREWALA. 169                                                         

7764 MOHAMMAD KHALID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, KOT RADHA KISHEN, KASUR 957                                                         

7766 IKRAM NABI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ASHRAFABAD BRANCH FAISALABAD 119                                                         

7786 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN C-304, MAJIRA COMPLEX BLOCK 13-B, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 468                                                         

7789 SHARIB ATHER MOBIN 88 / 2 SECTOR 5 / G, NEW KARACHI, KARACHI. 106                                                         

7792 ASGHAR ALI ASGHAR ALI, M/S- ALLIED BANK LIMITED, 13-D/A, BRANCH, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 136                                                         

7796 ZULFIQAR AHMED MOH:DOBA VILLAGE P O MANAKARI TEH & DISTT HARIPUR. 799                                                         

7805 S.MUJAHID HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED SAEED ABAD BRANCH KARACHI 146                                                         

7808 TAHIR AYUB 49,BADAR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 2,209                                                      

7816 MOHAMMAD HANIF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, DEHLI GATE, MULTAN. 525                                                         

7824 USMAN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOWK YADGAR, PESHAWAR 329                                                         

7829 TARIQ MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PHQ PESHAWAR. 653                                                         

7831 MOHAMMAD NADEEM C/O RUQIA BARLAS 33 RASHEED PARK NEW SCHEME MORE MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 354                                                         

7835 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, HARIPUR. SHERAN WALA GATE ABBOTABAD. 796                                                         

7837 IMRAN DANISH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PECHS BRANCH KARACHI 484                                                         

7840 ASIF-ALI-MURAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD KARACHI 382                                                         

7841 MOHAMMED FAYYAZ GALI NO.5, H.NO.1, NOWLAKHA PARK, FRIZ BAGH , LAHORE. 300                                                         

7850 FAZLI AHMED ALLIED BANK LIMITED BRANCH OFFICE TEHSIL BAZAR, CHARSADDA-0058. 389                                                         

7855 MISS.SAMINA NAWAZ HOUSE NO.12, HALL NO.64, MUSTAFABAD LAHORE. 812                                                         

7856 IMRAN HAMZA FAROOQUI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BRIDGE COLONY BRANCH LAHORE 128                                                         

7868 TAHIR SHAHZAD MIR H.NO.280, STREET NO.10, SIALKOT ROAD, SAMBRIAL. 883                                                         

7875 FARIDULLAH C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., IRRIGATION COLONY, PESHAWAR. 71                                                           

7876 SAJJAD HUSSAIN DOGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, B/O JAHANIAN. 120                                                         

7888 MIRZA MURAD C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KILLI SHAIKHAN BRANCH, QUETTA. 3,498                                                      

7893 JAVED IQBAL BALOCHI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., PANJGOOR BRANCH. 861                                                         

7897 NASIR AZIZ KHURD KHURD HOUSE, AZIZABAD, MUSTUNG DISTT: KALAT. 293                                                         

7902 MOHAMMAD IQBAL F. JOZI, 548, STREET 40, G-8/1, ISLAMABAD. 1,521                                                      

7907 MOHAMMAD RAFI HOUSE NO. 1518, MOHALLAH FAZAL GUNJ, P.O. RISALPUR TEH & DISTT NOWSHERA. 210                                                         

7912 ABDUL MANAN HOUSE NO.10, X-BLOCK, ST NO-2, HOUSEING SCHEME. BUREWALA. 571                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
7914 MALIK MUHAMMAD SAFDAR C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KHUSHAB BRANCH. 146                                                         

7927 BASHIR HUSSAIN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., I-9, BRANCH, ISLAMABAD. 568                                                         

7935 JAVAID KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DHANGRIBALA BRANCH AZAD KASHMIR 73                                                           

7937 FAISAL SAEED CH. CHAK NO. 298, J. B , GULSHAN-E-TUFAIL COLONY, TEHSIL GUJRAH, DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH. 131                                                         

7939 IMTIAZ ALI TANGI SARAZI, MOHALLAH AKHTARABAD, P.O. TANGI. 26                                                           

7941 M.YAMIN NOOR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, RASHID MINHAS SHAHEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI (0574) 1,211                                                      

7949 MUHAMMAD ASIF RAUF KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CENTRAL OFFICE, NIC BULD KARACHI 517                                                         

7958 MR. HUSSAIN BUX
DRIVER, S.NO 10929, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, ESTABLISHMENT DIVISION, CENTRAL OFFICE, MAIN 

CLIFTON ROAD, KARACHI.
115                                                         

7964 SHAKEEL AHMED F79/12 FEDERAL CAPITAL AREA LIQUATABAD KARACHI. 315                                                         

7968 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD GORAYA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KUTCHERY ROAD BRANCH DASKA, SIALKOT 818                                                         

7970 KHALID MEHMOOD HOUSE NO. A-2217, PHASE-II, GULSHAN-E-HADEED, KARACHI. 706                                                         

7979 SALMAN AKHTAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, INTERNATIONAL DIVISION, CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI. 173                                                         

7984 SHOUKAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, BLOCK NO.10, GHALI NO.6, CHICHAWATNI. 69                                                           

7994 MOHAMMAD SULEMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHUNGPUR, AZAD KASHMIR 3,133                                                      

7998 ABID HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.143, SECTOR F/2, MIRPUR (AK). 528                                                         

8001 MOHAMMAD YOUSAF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PARIS ROAD BRANCH SIALKOT 68                                                           

8002 HUMAYUN FIDA HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 650                                                         

8006 M.SHAHID NAQI A/3, ZOHRA SQUARE, GHULAM HUSSAIN QASIM ROAD, 7 GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 251                                                         

8009 ABDULLAH KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,372                                                      

8014 AGHA WAJID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, MULTAN 163                                                         

8018 USMANULLAH CHEEMA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. G.T.ROAD BRANCH KAMOKE SHEIKHUPURA 182                                                         

8019 AMIR SHEZAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVICIAL HEAD QUARTER, PUNJAB 996                                                         

8020 FAISAL SHAHBAZ 12-CHIRAGH DIN ROAD, MUZANG, LAHORE. 993                                                         

8034 ASAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, MARDAN 250                                                         

8040 NOOR ZAMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CHOUBURGI BRANCH LAHORE 677                                                         

8045 MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, ISLAMABAD 590                                                         

8066 SYED MOHAMMED AYUB A-551, BLOCK - N, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 587                                                         

8069 ATIF KHALIL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,313                                                      

8071 SHAHID MAHMOOD BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,097                                                      

8073 SAJID MAJEED MALIK 1-J,1/12 MUSLIM LEAGUE SOCIETY, NAZIMABAD-1, KARACHI-74600. 1,645                                                      

8074 MISS. NASREEN ZEHRA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIVIC CENTER BRANCH KARACHI 50                                                           

8078 MISS MONI FAHEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DR.MOHD. HAROON ROAD BRANCH KARACHI 1,278                                                      

8086 MOHAMMED FAROOQ AHMED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., BLUE AREA BRANCH, ISLAMABAD. 254                                                         

8088 MOHAMMED AHMER ATHAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 271                                                         

8091 RASHID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,325                                                      

8104 MOHAMMAD IQBAL C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BRANCH, KHANEWAL. 646                                                         

8109 ASIF HAMEED 167-B, PEOPLES COLONY NO.01, FAISALABAD. 63                                                           

8113 SHAFQAT ULLAH HOUSE NO.F-1/654, HASSAN PURA, GUJRAT. 655                                                         

8119 MOHAMMED ASHIQUE CH. ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 247                                                         

8120 MOHAMMED NAZIR IQBAL COLONY BLOCK NO.6, BHALWAL, DISTT:SARGODHA. 170                                                         

8139 M.AKRAM TAHIR C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CHAK NO.88/10-R, KHANEWAL. 769                                                         

8143 MAQBOOL AHMED AKHTAR 4-K, ZAMINDARA COLONY, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 690                                                         

8144 NAYYAR JAMIL FAROOQUI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-10 BRANCH ISLAMABAD 1,245                                                      

8146 SYED RAFEH ABDALI R-727 SECTOR 9 NORTH KARACHINEAR DISCO MOR KARACHI 88                                                           

8148 NAEEM AHMED QURESHI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. QILA GUJAR SINGH BRANCH LAHORE 92                                                           

8150 KASHIF RAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ANCHOLI SOCIETY BRANCH KARACHI 906                                                         

8153 TARIQ AZIZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD 425                                                         

8156 ALLAH DITTA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE FAISALABAD 369                                                         

8159 LIAQUAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ABBOTABAD ROAD, MANSEHRA. 696                                                         

8160 AZHAR GUL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HARAM GATE BRANCH MULTAN 25                                                           

8162 ABDUL HAMEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. RICH BHEN DISTT. ABBOTTABAD 251                                                         

8167 YAR BADSHAH ARMER COLONY, MANKI SHAREEF, ROAD HOUSE NO. 197, STREET NO. 6, PHASE-1, NOWSHERA. 169                                                         

8169 KHALID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, MULTAN 162                                                         

8178 MEHFOOZ-H-ANSARI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PREEDY STREET BRANCH KARACHI 326                                                         

8179 MR. AHMED FAWAD AZIM C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIVIC CENTRE, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 118                                                         

8186 MOHAMMAD AYUB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BAZAR KOTLI DISTT AZAD KASHMIR 172                                                         

8190 S M ARIF A-45, BLOCK NO. 12 FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 18                                                           

8192 KAFEEL AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. 30-NAPIER ROAD BRANCH LAHORE 432                                                         

8197 SYED AMJAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 1,251                                                      

8205 QUTBUDDIN HASHMI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 2,040                                                      

8208 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ANWAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, CANTT BRANCH SIALKOT 6,793                                                      

8216 WASEEM ASGHAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 355                                                         

8221 TANVIR M QURESHI 14, DOWNHURST AVE MILL HILL, LONDON. NW 73QA. 125                                                         

8227 MISS. SHAZIA SULTANA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ALMANZOOR BUILDING, KARACHI 2,756                                                      

8242 FAROOQ YOUSUF
11/1 SHAIGON COLONY, LANE NO.3, STREET NO.1, NEW LALAZAR, RAWALPINIDI CANTT. 

RAWALPINDI.
400                                                         

8244 SHAHZAD AFZAL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, PROJECT CIRCLE, FAISALABAD. 323                                                         

8245 MOHAMMAD NAZIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BANK ROAD BRANCH KASUR, LAHORE 240                                                         

8256 MUHAMMED JAMIL ALLIED BANK LIMITED BATKHELA BRANCH, BATKHELA, MALAKAND AGENCY CELL # 0333-9463598 1,176                                                      

8262 MIR HAJAN TALPUR VILLAGE RAJU KHANANI VIA MATLI, DISTT: BADIN. 338                                                         

8264 EJAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. THATTA BRANCH, THATTA, SIND. 308                                                         

8273 MATLOOB AHMED H.NO.744, BLOCK 15 , F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 430                                                         

8277 S.H.ABBAS NAQVI
ABL CREDIT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION, RISK MANAGEMENT GROUP, CENTRAL OFFICE BATH ISLAND, 

KARACHI.
922                                                         

8302 FAZAL MOHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. THANA RD,ZOAB, QUETTA. 300                                                         

8309 ATIQ UR REHMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE KARACHI CITY 4,263                                                      

8313 TAHIR MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 354                                                         

8326 QAZI TARIQ JAVAID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, ATTOBABAD 406                                                         

8343 SYED RIAZ IMAM RIZVI. HOUSE NO . R - 14, PHASE - 1, GHAZI TOWAN , MALIR CITY, KARACHI -75050 243                                                         

8344 M.ASIF KHAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED, BDM, NKIA BRANCH-0595, KARACHI. 240                                                         

8348 MUHAMMAD NASEER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TARIQ ROAD BRANCH KARACHI 309                                                         

8353 IMRAN RASHID HOUSE NO. 20, STREET NO. 18, SAADAT PARK, SAHOWARI, MOUGHALPURA, LAHORE. 521                                                         

8356 SAJJAD AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHRA-E-HAZARA HARIPUR 88                                                           

8359 MOHAMMED AYUB QURESHI B-508, MADINA BLESSING, BLOCK-10-A, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 199                                                         

8366 NOSHERNWAN ADIL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE MULTAN 171                                                         

8369 MIRZA ANWAR BAIG ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVICIAL HEAD QUARTER, PUNJAB 26                                                           

8373 SALEEM ABBAS ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVICIAL HEAD QUARTER, PUNJAB 74                                                           

8375 MOHAMMED NADEEM ENGINEERING CELL, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, HEAD OFFICE, 8- KASMIR/ EGERTON ROAD, LAHORE. 67                                                           

8376 MUHAMMAD AKRAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVICIAL HEAD QUARTER, PUNJAB 451                                                         

8378 SYED MOHAMMED ABBAS ABIDI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZAIBUNNISA STREET BRANCH SADDAR, KARACHI 162                                                         

8379 NASRULLAH KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. AMBER PALACE BRANCH , S.M.H.S. KARACHI 304                                                         

8381 ASIF ALI KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KARIMABAD BRANCH KARACHI 17                                                           

8383 MOHAMMED ISHAQUE
ALLIED BANK LIMITED INSURANCE & GENERAL SERVICES WING, HEAD OFFICE, 8-KASHMIR/EGERTON 

ROAD, LAHORE.
131                                                         

8384 MOHAMMED ZAHEER BABAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PROVICIAL HEAD QUARTER, PUNJAB 270                                                         

8385 NAZAR MOHAMMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BILLOW FARM, VIA BRANCH JAUHARABAD 52                                                           

8386 MAZHAR HUSSAIN
HOUSE NO. B-267/192, C/O. MUHAMMADI CHAKWAL HOTEL, KHULDABAD, QUAIDABAD, LANDHI, 

KARACHI.
93                                                           

8395 TARIQ MEHMOOD VILLAGE & P.O.RAWAL TEH. GUJAR KHAN DISTT, ATTACK. 213                                                         

8400 MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 572                                                         

8404 AMJAD MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SIAKH BRANCH, AZAD KASHMIR 124                                                         

8406 JAVED IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MIR PUR MAIN BRANCH, AZAD KASHMIR 1,132                                                      

8407 MR. AMJAD RAFIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, MUZAFARABAD 246                                                         

8418 RAHAT JAVED ANJUM C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., G.M. ARIFWALA. 26                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
8419 ASAD AZAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 136                                                         

8420 NADEEM SHEHZAD
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, FINANCE DIV.,CENTRAL OFFICE, 12TH FLOOR, NIC BUILD., 

ABBASI SHAHEED ROAD, KARACHI
87                                                           

8422 SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN NAQVI FLAT NO.1 BLOCK 15-E, G-10/2 ISLAMABAD. 41                                                           

8426 MOHAMMAD FAISAL IKRAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH, SIALKOT. 156                                                         

8427 ATIF NAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. REGENCY PLAZA BRANCH FAISALABAD 522                                                         

8429 MOHAMMAD AAMIR JILANI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 107                                                         

8430 TABASSUM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NIC BULD., CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 3                                                             

8433 MOHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SANGOTE BRANCH,MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR. 6                                                             

8434 SHEIKH SHAKEEL AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED DRIG COLONY BRANCH KARACHI 52                                                           

8437 NAZIR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BHANA MARI BRANCH, PESHAWAW. 628                                                         

8439 SAID BASHAR 35/C-2, UNIT II , LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD. 164                                                         

8440 S.BACHAL SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., NIC BULD, CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI 283                                                         

8441 NOOR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD CIVIC CENTER BRANCH KARACHI 46                                                           

8445 RIZWAN KHAN A-103, PLOT NO. 167/7, ADAM GOARDEN, BLOCK 7/8, K.M.C.H.S., NEAR HELL PARK, KARACHI. 156                                                         

8454 MALIK IJAZ KHAN HOUSE NO. 3-K-2 , NEW LALAZAR COLONY, RAWALPINDI CANTT, RAWALPINDI. 426                                                         

8463 NAZIM BIBI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED ZONAL OFFICE, RAWALPINDI 70                                                           

8482 SHAH MUHAMMAD SAEED HOUSE NO.22, STREET NO.5, HOUSING COLONY NO-1, TOBA TEK SINGH. 97                                                           

8484 SHAHZAD DHAMI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED BRIDGE COLONY BRANCH, LAHORE CANTT (0700). 308                                                         

10002 MISS PARVEEN BANO ZAIDI H.NO.7-69/136 ALAMDAR ROAD, QUETTA. 1,875                                                      

10022 MRS.VIDYA BAI
C/O. DR PAWAN KUMAR SACHDEV, DIABETOLOGIST, SINDH CT SCAN CENTRE, NEAR AGHA KHAN 

LAB, VIP ROAD, LARKANA.
2,928                                                      

10041 HAJI FARAN AKRAM HOUSE NO 592, SECTOR C-2, BLOCK-3, GREEN TOWN, LAHORE. 500                                                         

10043 AMIR ZAMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, B/O. MAIN DADYAL (0016) AZAD KAHMIR. 500                                                         

10050 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD, CIRCLE OFFICE SARGODHA. 876                                                         

10059 MOHAMMAD IQBAL C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., PASNI BRANCH, 500                                                         

10069 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL HOUSE NO-180, BLOCK-U, PEOPLES COLONY, VEHARI 757                                                         

10074 SYED SAJJAD HYDER RAILWAY CONONY NEAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL, SHEIKHUPURA. 757                                                         

10077 HAFIZ SHABBIR HUSSAIN GREEN LAND ENG, CIRCULAR ROAD, DASKA. 2,817                                                      

10087 KHAWAR WAJAHAT WASIM VILLAGE & POST OFFICE JAKKAR, DISTT. JHELUM 500                                                         

10123 SYED ALI AKBAR K-10, ERUM PALACE, BLOCK 13/A, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 1,273                                                      

10125 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS A-4, 1225 NAYABAD LANE, MANKEE ROAD, HYDERABAD. 1,078                                                      

10128 WASIM ALAM SIDDIQUI HOUSE NO. CB-2497 STREET NO. 10, ALLAMA IQBAL COLONY, TENCH BHATTA, RAWALPINDI. 866                                                         

10146 SOBIA ALMAS HOUSE NO 575, BL-14, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 804                                                         

10212 NASEEB JAN GHARI MANAKROO LANDI ARBAB TEH & DISTT. PESHAWAR. 296                                                         

10222 MR. KAFAYAT HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., B/O. BRIDGE COLONY, LAHORE. 105                                                         

10229 M. SALEEM QURESHI N/A 6                                                             

10235 MR. MEHTAB KHAN 2-D, I & T CENTRE, G-6/1-1, ISLAMABAD. 104                                                         

10251 MRS. SAFIA SIDDIQUE 34/B, AL FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE CANTT. 302                                                         

10258 MST. MEHMOOD-UN-NISA FLAT NO. A-13, ABDULLAH HEIGHTS, BLOCK-16, SCHEME NO.36, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 1,211                                                      

10264 MST. NAUREEN KHALID H. NO. 12, GATE NO. 2, QILA GUJAR SINGH, LAHORE. 1,432                                                      

10265 MR. SHAH NAWAZ KHALID 342-NEELUM BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 6,482                                                      

10304 MRS. MEHERTAJ BIBI HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 56                                                           

10305 MR. MOHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 67                                                           

10306 MR. MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR KHAN HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 56                                                           

10307 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED ALI SHAH HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 67                                                           

10310 MISS ZUBAIDA BEGUM HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 33                                                           

10311 MISS PUKHRAJ BEGUM HOUSE NO.234, MOHALLAH ZAMEN ABAD, NEAR GHS NO.3, MALL MANDI ROAD, MARDAN. 33                                                           

10347 MST. KULSOOM NASIRA P-383/113, STREET ZUBAIDA MASJID, WALI OLD KARKHANA SHEIKHAN, TOBA TEK SINGH. 324                                                         

10351 MR. IQBAL HAMEED QURESHI 98-MOQADDAS PARK GULSHANE RAVI LAHORE. PHONE NO.7468535 821                                                         

10357 AAMAR MANZOOR 18, AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 2,007                                                      

10363 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL AZHAR 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 94                                                           

10364 MR . MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 19                                                           

10365 MR PARVEZ MASID ANSARI 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 1,056                                                      

10366 MR. IMRAN FAROOQ 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 197                                                         

10369 SYED AMER AKMAL 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 451                                                         

10370 MR. MANSAB MEHTAB FAISALABAD 408                                                         

10371 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 86                                                           

10372 SHAHNAZ BASHIR 15 CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD 364                                                         

10373 RABIA KHATOON R F341 SCTOR 9 NORTH KARACHI. 86                                                           

10374 AISHA ALI MOHD. FLAT 4-B, MADINA MANSION PLOT GK 2/14, KHARADAR KARACHI. 270                                                         

10375 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 4 TAJ MAHAL 1ST FLOOR SR F/15 HAKKANI CHOWK KARACHI 405                                                         

10379 USMAN MOHD. AMIN, FLAT NO. A/1 SHISH MAHAL AQANI CHOWK, PAK. KARACHI. 221                                                         

10380 SHAHNAZ BAI NARENDRA NIWAS BLDG OPP. REGAL CINEMA SADDAR KARACHI. 195                                                         

10381 FEHMIDA A 15 BLOCK 11 SURTI CENTRE RASHID MINHAS ROAD GULSHAN E I KARACHI 86                                                           

10382 SAMAN BIBI 14 ROOMI CENTRE MOHAN ROAD KARACHI 204                                                         

10383 SHER AFZAL 1/1 NOOR CENTRE C-1 SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD NAYABAD KARACHI 658                                                         

10384 S.M. AUYAB HOUSE NO. B-3-C SECTOR Y-2 GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR KARACHI. 7                                                             

10385 MUSARRAT BEGUM KHURAM JAVED AND CO. G-C 23 GOLIMAR NO.2. KARACHI. 45                                                           

10386 ARSHAD HUSSAIN 516 5TH FLOOR PANORAMA CENTRE SADDAR KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10388 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ 433/3 SAKHI MANZIL 1ST FLOOR KARIMABAD MARKET F B AREA KARACHI 148                                                         

10389 AFTAKHAR AHMED SHOP NO 4 5 DOLAT KHANAM BUILD BAGH E ZOHRA ST KHARADAR KARACHI 4                                                             

10394 FEROZ JEHAN BEGUM 28 BLOCK 7/8 B.M.H SOCIETY KARACHI. 107                                                         

10395 SHABBIR AHMED 68 BEHAR MUSLIM HOUSING SOCIETY, SHARFABAD KARACHI. 118                                                         

10396 KANIZ FATIMAH ROOPANI 165 / F, G-2, AL- ARZ HOMES, BLOCK III, PECHS KARACHI. 365                                                         

10397 SHAMSHAD A 49/A F.B. AREA KARACHI. 136                                                         

10398 YAR MOHD YAKOOB TERRACE J/4 1ST FLOOR, JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI. 813                                                         

10399 M. SIDDIQ FATCH CHAND KUB NAND BLDG 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI. 547                                                         

10400 ABDUL REHMAN C/O. SHOP NO. 7 DHEDHI CENTRE NEW NAHAM ROAD KARACHI. 49                                                           

10401 SHEHNAZ C/O. SHOP NO. 7 DHEDHI CENTRE NEW NAHAM ROAD KARACHI. 49                                                           

10402 ZAFAR SULTANA D-32/4 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 49                                                           

10405 MUNAWWAR ALI 124TH FL ZAINABIA CENTRE BEHIND AL HAMRAH HOTEL JECOB L KARACHI 4                                                             

10406 SHAHID AKHTAR FAUJI FOUNDATION DADABHOY CENT OPP AISHA BOMBAY SCHOOL SHAHRA KARACHI 54                                                           

10407 NAZEER BEGUM 41 B S M C H SOCIETY KARACHI 1,146                                                      

10408 SHOUKAT ALI 69/I 5TH STREET KHAYABAN E MOM PHASE V D H A KARACHI 1,052                                                      

10409 MUHAMMAD KHAN C 12 NOMAN CENTRE RASHID MINHA GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 944                                                         

10410 MUHAMMAD ANWAR C 12 NOMAN CENTRE RASHID MINHA GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 944                                                         

10411 AMBREEN SAYED 126 MUSLIM COLONY OPP NISHTAR PARK KARACHI 451                                                         

10412 M. ISRAR 30-A, KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI. 649                                                         

10413 AYISA BAI 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATAI COMPOUND, LANDA BAZAR KARACHI. 696                                                         

10414 RASHEED BANO 1497/3 SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 335                                                         

10415 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN OFFICE NO 3 AJAZ MENSSION 9 12 D BLOCK A S M C H S KARACHI 118                                                         

10416 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 507 UNI CENTRE I I CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 60                                                           

10417 MUHAMMAD SHABIR H 431 ADAM MARKET SHAHEEDE MILLAT ROAD KARACHI 196                                                         

10418 MUHAMMAD ASLAM 104 ASLAM MOTI WALA PALACE BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 109                                                         

10419 QADEER RAJPUT 406 B MARIAM PALACE G ALLANA R KHARADAR KARACHI 195                                                         

10422 S TAHIR SHARIF J M 138/139 B 303 M L HEIGHTS SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 151                                                         

10424 RUBINA SHAUKAT A/118 BLOCK NO. 8 KAECHS (BLOUCH COLONY) KARACHI. 109                                                         

10426 MERI ANTHONY TAJ MANSION FLAT NO. 2 GK 7/61 BAGH E ZOHRA ST. KHARA KARACHI. 194                                                         

10428 NOSHEEN KHALID C/O. ELITE PHARMA 9.5 K.M SHEIKHUPURA ROAD BAO FIRDOUS STREET LAHORE-32950 788                                                         

10429 YASMEEN BANO 64/2 FANCY LANE GARDEN WEST KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10430 SAMENA ARHANA 64/2 FANCY LANE GARDEN WEST KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10431 KHURSHEED BANO L 184 SECTOR 4 NORTH KARACHI. 451                                                         

10433 SAMINA NISAR 51 Y BLOCK NO 2 P E C H SOCIETY KARACHI 49                                                           

10434 REHANA 2 SHABBI AVENUE MIR MHAMMAD BL NAYABAD KARACHI 1,146                                                      

10435 SOHAIL FAIQ HOUSE NO. A-101 BLOCK J, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 62                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
10436 VISRA KHAN 78/2 HALIMA MANZIL GROUND FLOOR HUSSAINABAD KARACHI 148                                                         

10437 AFTAB AMIR SIDDIQ A 100 BLOCK A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 86                                                           

10438 SIRAJ HABIB B-14, BLOCK 13-D-1 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 201                                                         

10439 MOHD. SHAKIR C/O. SH. 4 HALA GHACHI BLDG. KAKA ST.OPP KMC WORKSHOP KARACHI. 274                                                         

10440 SHENAZ BEGUM 3/10 ALLA WALA BLDG. RC 12/85 GONDI ST. BOHRAPIR KARACHI. 302                                                         

10441 GUL BANO 3/10 ALLA WALA BLDG. RC 12/85 GONDI ST. BOHRAPIR KARACHI. 302                                                         

10442 KHATIJA GHACHI 3/10 ALLA WALLA BLDG. RC 12/85 GONDI ST. BOHRAPIR KARACHI. 98                                                           

10443 PAT NI WALI MUHAMMAD SAWALI D 21 BLOCK NO 8 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 86                                                           

10444 MUMTAZ BEGUM D 21 BLOCK I GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 198                                                         

10446 MOHD. AYOB F-77 BLOCK B NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 98                                                           

10447 SHAHEEN NADEEM MOTORS 177 FRERE MAKRET KARACHI. 985                                                         

10448 FARZANA BILQEES GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10450 ABDUL HANNAN 938/3 FEDERA B AREA HUSSAINABAD KARACHI. 49                                                           

10451 HASINA FLAT NO 14 D AL HAMED CENTRE BABA E URDU ROAD KARACHI 91                                                           

10452 NASIM AKHTAR OT 7/25 1ST FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 83                                                           

10453 ASIF MAJEED A. HINGORA MANSION 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO. 6, ST. NO. 6 MOOSA LA KARACHI. 156                                                         

10454 SUGHRA BEGUM HOUSE NO. G 57 LIAUQAT COLONY HYDERABAD 196                                                         

10455 SHAFIQUE C/O. F.NO. 17, NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 86                                                           

10456 MOHD. ASHRAF SOORTY H. NO. 1466/3,MEMON CALONY, SIDDIQABAD, F. B. AREA, KARACHI. 351                                                         

10457 ABDUL MUNAF H.NO. 1254 17/C KHATA CHOWK HYDERABAD 49                                                           

10458 ABIDA BANO H NO D 34 MEMON COLONY HYDERABAD 52                                                           

10460 M ASHRAF C/O ADNAN TRADER SHAH BUX MKT ROAD HYDERABAD 44                                                           

10461 M REHMAN GLAMOOR CENTRE MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 658                                                         

10464 MUSARAT GLAMOUR CENTRE MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 221                                                         

10465 MAJIDAN ADNAN TRADER SHAH BUX MKT MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 292                                                         

10467 AZIZUL HAQUE SIDDIQUI C 73 GULISTAN E SAJJAD HYDERABAD 451                                                         

10468 LUQMANUDDIN F.NO. 18, HABIB CENTRE LIAUQAT COLONY HYDERABAD 529                                                         

10469 BARKHUT JAMAL C/O GHULAM MRTAZA JUNEJO JUMAN TANDO ADAM DISTT SANGHAR 451                                                         

10470 JAM DINO C/O GHULAM MRTAZA JUNEJO MUMANTANDO ADAM, DISSTT SANGHAR 49                                                           

10471 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ F NO 5 SURIA PLAZA SARWAR KUBI LANE CHOTKI HYDERABAD 126                                                         

10476 RAZIA IBRAHIM MEDICAL STORE SADDAR HYDERABAD 231                                                         

10477 AAMIR SHABBIR 300 A NEW CHAUBURJI PARK LAHORE 451                                                         

10479 MUHAMMAD AMIN 19 DAVIS ROAD LAHORE 197                                                         

10480 BASHIR WAHEED BUTT 17,AMIR ROAD, BILAL GANJ POSTAL HALKA 48 LAHORE-54000. 105                                                         

10481 AHSAN SAEED 17 AMIL ROAD, BILAL GANJ POSTAL HALKA 48 LAHORE. 105                                                         

10486 RAZIA BEGUM 18-A, ALAMGIR ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE. 299                                                         

10487 ZIA MEHBOOB 5/1 CANAL VIEW LAHORE 221                                                         

10488 CH LIAQAT ALI 169 R, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 4                                                             

10489 MUHAMMAD ZIA QAYYUM 365 SECTOR A 1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 86                                                           

10492 MOHAMMAD AKHTAR SHEIKH HOUSE NO. 14 ST NO 36 F-6/1 ISLAMABAD 451                                                         

10493 MAHREEN MALIK H.NO. 516 ST. NO. 9 F-10/2 ISLAMABAD 451                                                         

10494 NAZRANA SALEEM R/O BALKASAR TEH DIST T CHAKWAL 49                                                           

10496 KAUSAR BARKAT 91-B, PEOPLES COLONY NO.2 MUSLIM PARK FAISALABAD 1,146                                                      

10497 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN H.NO. 114-A, SAMANBAD FAISALABAD 365                                                         

10498 AHMED ZIA SIDDIQUI 163-C SATELLITE TOWN BHAWALPUR 49                                                           

10499 MUHAMMAD  TUFAIL ST GHULAM GHAUS ABADI HAKAM RAY GUJRANWALA 323                                                         

10500 ZUBAIDA BEGUM GORAYA HOUSE DASTGIR ST D C ROAD GUJRANWALA 451                                                         

10501 HAKIM ZAHEER UL HASSAN KARIM PLOT NO. 8, COMMERCIAL AREA SHARKI COLONY VEHARI 91                                                           

10503 MANZOOR ELLAHI SHAIKH B/6 B/I NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 118                                                         

10505 ABDUL RAHMAN ANWER STORE SHOP NO. C-1 FAISAL MARKET ROBSON ROAD KARACHI 109                                                         

10506 S. MAQSOOD ALI ARIF R.NO. 17/18 4TH FLOOR YOUSUF MANZIL HARMASJI ST. GAR KARACHI 30                                                           

10507 ANWER SHAMAT ALI 5/2 5TH FLOOR AL NOOR PLAZA BAHADUR YAR JANG RD. SOLDIER B KARACHI 118                                                         

10508 ABDUL QADIR 36/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 118                                                         

10509 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MADINA SQ. FLATNO. 16 BAGH E ZOHRA ST. KHARADAR KARACHI 95                                                           

10513 ZAKIA BEGUM JUGNOO SILK 1ST FLOOR LATIF CLOTH MKT. M.A. JINNAH R KARACHI. 82                                                           

10514 EMPTY NAME N/A 164                                                         

10516 SHIKH MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 98 - C. II GULBERG III. LAHORE. 410                                                         

10518 NASIR ABOO COTTAGE 1ST FLOOR BR 1/27 FADOO REHMOO LANE KHAR KARACHI 365                                                         

10520 ZAHID HUSSAIN GK 4/49 3RD FLOOR KASIM HAMIR ST. KHARADAR KARACHI 194                                                         

10521 MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA KHAN 8-L GULBERG II LAHORE 451                                                         

10522 AHMAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD VILL. & P.O.PELO WAINS TEHSIL NOOR PUR THAL, DISTRICT KHUSHAB. 49                                                           

10523 MOHD. YOUNUS N.P. 9/16 GHULAM SHAH ST. JUNA MARKET KARACHI 107                                                         

10525 MOHD. BASHIR B-5, M.L. SQUARE PM 663 JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI 73                                                           

10526 MIAN ZAHOOR ALAM HOUSE 5, ASKARI-8 AIR BASE ROAD, CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 451                                                         

10527 IRSHAD ALI 447-D, PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 101                                                         

10528 HASHIM ALI CHAK NO. 80/JB TEH /DISTT. FAISALABAD 131                                                         

10529 SUKAINA WAZIR ALI D-12, KDA APARTMENTS UNIVERSITY ROAD, GULSHAN KARACHI 451                                                         

10530 MOHAMMAD OWAIS A-30, BLOCK 5, GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 198                                                         

10531 ZARINA BANU C/O. AGHA FOOD COMMISISON AGEN SABZI MANDI LARKANA 101                                                         

10532 MR. ASAD HASNAIN KAZMI BAND ROAD PIRA GHAIB JHELUM 49                                                           

10533 RUBINA. C/O MOHD SHAFI KHALID, 22 LAZM M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 978                                                         

10534 M. IDRIS MIMAR PLAZA M1/V BLOCK 1 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 117                                                         

10536 MOZAFAR HUSSAIN 101 AMIN TERRECE GK 8/5 BOHRI ROAD KHARADER KARACHI 948                                                         

10537 ABDUL RAUF 101 AMIN TERRECE GK 8/5 BOHRI ROAD KHARADER KARACHI 948                                                         

10538 YASMIN SALMAN MEMON 1603/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 694                                                         

10539 ABEEDA USMAN FLAT NO. 302, BLOCK D JAMSHED ROAD NO. 3 KARACHI 658                                                         

10540 MOHAMMED AJAIB 1603/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 183                                                         

10541 MUMTAZ AHMED HAJI YASIN BLDG. 12-12 GK 615 KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10542 MOHAMMED ILYAS HAJI YASIN BLDG R-12 GK 6/57 KHARADAR KARACHI. 13                                                           

10543 ZAINAB AMIN TERRECE 101 8/5 BHORI ROAD KARACHI. 777                                                         

10544 ABDUL QUDDUS B-303, NOORANI PLAZA SHOE MARKET, KARACHI. 694                                                         

10545 MOHAMMED YOUSUF W.O. 8/13, FLAT 17 NADIA PALACE, CHAND BIBI RD. N KARACHI. 892                                                         

10546 SYED ZAKIR ABBAS FLAT NO. 9, RASHID MANZIL KARIMJEE ST. SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 1,146                                                      

10547 PERVEEN AKHTER A-636 BLOCK L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 451                                                         

10550 AFTAB AHMED C-305, M.L. PARADISE JM 152 SOLDIER BAZAR 2 KARACHI 2 86                                                           

10554 NASIR AHMED BISMILLAH STORE BOMBAY BAZAR. B. MKT KARACHI 2 197                                                         

10555 MOHD. SARWAR AIWAN C/O, MAJEEDA HABIB BANK LIMITED ZAMZAMA BLVD. BRANCH(0012) 5TH COMMERCIAL STREET 63                                                           

10556 FAHIM AHMED R. 700 I 1 LINES AREA KARACHI 109                                                         

10557 M. NASEEM KHAN 1514/3 3RD FLOOR F.B. AREA KARACHI 148                                                         

10559 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM AMIR BUX BLDG. 2ND FLOOR HAJI YOUSUF RD. KHADDA KARACHI 180                                                         

10560 KHALID ABBAS 503-A, MEMON HEIGHTS 3/113, LEA MARKET KARACHI 131                                                         

10563 MAHMOOD 3/5 PTF BUILDING PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 131                                                         

10564 FARAH G.K. 8/13-14-108 ASLAM MOTIWAL BORI ROAD, KHARADAR KARACHI 40                                                           

10565 SHAZIA NAFIS AISHA MANZIL FLAT NO. 44 MEMON SOCIETY NAYABAD KARACHI 76                                                           

10566 SHAZIA 195/3 2ND FLOOR F.B. AREA KARACHI 86                                                           

10567 M. ANWER 195/3 2ND FLOOR F.B. AREA KARACHI 9                                                             

10568 MUHAMMAD TAHIR 195/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 16                                                           

10569 MR. MEHBOOB ALI IRFAN 11/G SELTDR L/41 NEW KARACHI KARACHI. 406                                                         

10570 SHAHEEMA ASAD B/21 BASARA APARTMENT BLOCK 2 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 1,056                                                      

10571 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ QUARTER NO T/570 KORANGI NO 2 KARACHI. 49                                                           

10572 ABDUL GAFFAR SAMA PLAZA 3RD FLOOR BLOCK D-2 G. ALANA ROAD KARACHI 171                                                         

10573 M HABIB A4 1ST FLOOR SABUANI BUILDING YOUSUF STRET GARI KHATA KARACHI 118                                                         

10574 KULSUM BAI 9- 2ND FLOOR RAFI MANS MURAR S PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 118                                                         

10575 S. JAVED IQBAL 4 1ST FLOOR RAFI MANS MURAR ST PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 118                                                         

10576 HASSAN ALI HABIB BANK LTD SITE BR KARACHI 515                                                         

10577 MEMOONA SHEHNAZ PLOT NO E1/2 BLOCK 17 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 197                                                         

10578 AHMED HASAN KHAN 1728/262 DATTARI MOHALLA HUBRIVER ROAD KARACHI 451                                                         

10579 SHAHIN C/O MAQBOOL AHMED C-305 AFSHAN ARCADE CLAYTON ROAD, SOLDIER BAZAR NO.3 555                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
10580 MUHAMMAD ALI ASIM MANZIL 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO SOLDIER BAZAR NO 1 KARACHI 86                                                           

10581 IQBAL AHMED A 202 M L PAKKVIEW SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 500                                                         

10582 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 163/1 D ROAD BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 500                                                         

10584 MOLA BUKHSH FLAT 4/46 MADINA SQ. BAGH E ZEHRA ST. KHARADAR KARACHI. 111                                                         

10585 ZARINA HABIB BANK LTD. LEA MAREKET BR. KARACHI. 63                                                           

10586 ZAHIDA BEGUM D-4, KARIM GARDEN 310 GARDEN WEST KARACHI. 82                                                           

10587 YOUSAF C/O GHULAM HAIDER LEA MARKET BRANCH-0021 KARACHI. 214                                                         

10588 ABDUL RAHIM
C/O MUHAMMAD FAISAL, FLAT NO. 2, 1ST FLOOR, DHAGA PALACE, NEAR ALIF MASJID, ADAMJI 

DAWOOD ROAD, MITHADAR, KARACHI.
19                                                           

10589 ABDUL QADIR A-8/30 OPP. QTR NO. 9 BEHIND JACOB LINE KARACHI 131                                                         

10590 ABDUL AZIZ R 169 BLOCK NO. 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 701                                                         

10591 MOHD. AKHTAR JAMAL R 169 BLOCK NO. 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 61                                                           

10592 AMNA KHATOON R 169 BLOCK NO. 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 61                                                           

10593 MOHD. ASHRAF R 169 BLOCK NO. 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 189                                                         

10594 HAJI BABU KHAN R 169 BLOCK NO. 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 61                                                           

10595 GHOS BUX O.T. 4/65-66 1ST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 4                                                             

10596 MAQBOOL KAMRAN CLOTH STORE M. 42 IQBAL CLOTH MARKET KARACHI 86                                                           

10597 WALI MOHD. J.T. 6/133 MITHADAR KARACHI 658                                                         

10598 SHER MOHD. J.T. 6/56 MITHADAR KARACHI 500                                                         

10599 FAZAL AHMED C/O. M. ASIF SHOP NO. 7 RUBY CENTRE,OPP CITY POST OFFI KARACHI 60                                                           

10600 TASNEEM KAUSAR B/1/1 SOHAIL CENTRE NAZIMABAD NO. 3 KARACHI. 99                                                           

10602 SAEEDA KHATOON 5TH FLOOR J.T. 4/65 H. ISMAIL MITHADAR KARACHI. 100                                                         

10603 NOOR BANO JT 3/171-172 AMIR MAVIA LANE MITHADAR KARACHI. 102                                                         

10604 MOHD. RIAZ GOOD LUCK ENTERPRISE O.T. 5/95 TIKAM LANE OLD TOWN KARACHI. 108                                                         

10605 ZAI BUNISA CHAND BIBI CENTRE, ROOM NO. D- 2ND FLOOR, BOHRA PIR, ASLAM RO KARACHI. 107                                                         

10606 MUHAMMAD USMAN HOUSE NO. 145/1 MASJID ROAD BIHAR COLONY KARACHI. 858                                                         

10607 RUBINA TARIQ C/O. 963/2 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 68                                                           

10608 HANIFA AFZAL PHARMACY RAMPART TOW KARACHI. 780                                                         

10609 AMIN R.K. CHEMICAL CO. RAMPART ROW KARACHI. 694                                                         

10617 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL TARIQ A.A.TEEXTILES LIMITED 15, CLUB ROAD FAISALABAD. 1                                                             

10618 MOHD. SHARIF R/NO. 20 YAKOOB PLAZA KARACHI 281                                                         

10619 GHAZALA SHOP NO. 11 MOON MKT. SADDAR KARACHI. 120                                                         

10620 ALLAH BUKSH 108 ASLAM MOTIWALA PALACE BOREE ROAD, KHARADAR KARACHI. 451                                                         

10621 GH. FARID 3/1-F MARTON QT. KARACHI 89                                                           

10622 MUZAFFAR C/O. PHOTO LANE HALL CHAKIWARA KARACHI. 1,018                                                      

10623 HABIB UR RAHMAN 431 ADAM MARKET SH. MILLAT ROAD KARACHI. 847                                                         

10624 AMNA 104 GK 8/13-14 BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 60                                                           

10625 SHAHID AZIZ 736 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. KARACHI 727                                                         

10626 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

10627 MOHD. SALEEM F.NO. 5, PREM BHAWAN BLDG. A.M. N. 1 BURNS ROAD KARACHI. 111                                                         

10628 SHEHZAD HUSSAIN O.T. 1/65 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 6, MITHADAR KARACHI 73                                                           

10629 GHULAM MOHD. HOUSE NO. 381, BAZARTAN LINE MAHAZRINE MASJID C/O. BIN MOHD KARACHI 176                                                         

10631 BASHIR AHMED C/O. HBL KMC BR. KARACHI 344                                                         

10632 MOHD. SHAFI 4TH FLOOR, RABNAWAZ BLDG SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 372                                                         

10633 MOHD. SHARIF C/O. HBL KMC BR. KARACHI 347                                                         

10634 ABDULLAH FLAT NO. 302, UZMA GARDEN, PEDRO-D-SOUZA ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 300                                                         

10635 M. NAEEM JAVED 205/18 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 260                                                         

10636 MOHAMMED HAROON FLAT NO. 302 UZMA FARDEN, PEDRO-D-SOUZA ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 331                                                         

10639 SHIFARISH ALI FLAT NO. 302, UZMA GARDEN PEDRO-D-SOUZA ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 9                                                             

10640 BILQEES BANU MASHKOOR MANZIL R - 6 RAGHOO ST. RAMSWAMI KARACHI 118                                                         

10641 ABDUL LATIF ASLAM MANZIL H.NO. 7 MOOSA JEE ST. RAMSWAMI KARACHI 88                                                           

10645 NAVEED ULLAH KHAN
NOMI ARCADE, ROOM NO. 3 3RD FL JM 683, FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, JAMSHED ROADNO. 3, 

KARACHI
38                                                           

10651 ABDULLAH A-6, YAQOOB TERRACE GURUMANDIR KARACHI 91                                                           

10652 BAKHTIYAR AHMED 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 53                                                           

10653 MOHAMMED AKHTER KHAN AIWAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

10660 MOHAMMAD NAFEES URREHMAN 50 MACHIYARA SQ. MOOLJI ST KHARADAR KARACHI 658                                                         

10661 KULSOOM BANO 7/2 BUKHARI MANZIL MADINA MASJID RD. GALI NO.1 KH KARACHI 460                                                         

10662 ZAHIR UDDIN 117 5TH FLOOR BHATKAL MARKET BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 568                                                         

10663 M. RAMZAN G-6, SHALIMAR GARDEN GARDEN WEST KARACHI 196                                                         

10667 MUSHTAQ ALI 13-A, HAQ SQ. 327/5/3, NAZRETH ROAD, GARDEN KARACHI. 101                                                         

10668 MOHD. HUSSAIN BADAMI 124 SACHAL ROAD NEAR NISHTER P KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10669 SANOBAR AMBREEN B-437 BLOCK NO. 13 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 49                                                           

10670 KHURSHID KARIM 303 -L, 5-C/4 NORTH KARACHI. 118                                                         

10671 RAIS AHMED KHANZADA 303 -L, 5-C/4 NORTH KARACHI. 118                                                         

10672 YAKOOB ALI ZAVERI
FLAT NO.210, 2ND FLOOR ALI GARDEN, PLOT NO.361/1 SHAHANI STREET NEAR ADAMJEE SCIENCE 

COLLEGE
4                                                             

10673 BILQUIES BAI 31 6TH FLOOR ZAKI MANZIL NEAR BABA E URDU COLLEGE, CHAN KARACHI. 1,018                                                      

10674 SHABBIR ALI 7, 2ND FLOOR HAMZA APARTMENT 2 KARIMJEE STREET SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10675 AHSAN ALI 316TH FLOOR ZAKI MANZIL, NEAR URDU COLLEG, CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI. 1,018                                                      

10676 GAUHAR SULTAN FL 1 A/6 SECTOR 14-B SHADMAN TOWN NORTH KARACHI. 967                                                         

10677 DR.ABDUL RAUF MEMON BM-18/3, VERONA REGENCY BLDG FLAT NO.105, JAMALUDDIN AFGHANI ROAD NEAR P.T.V 118                                                         

10678 SAJID ROOM NO. 24, 3RD FLOOR MEMAN MANZIL NANAKWARA KARACHI. 87                                                           

10680 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ OT 6/56 1/12 NOOR MANSION KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 1,146                                                      

10681 SYEDA MAIMUNA BEGUM GK 6/98/2 G. ALLANA ROAD 3RD FLOOR BUGASRA SQ. KHARADAR KARACHI. 296                                                         

10682 MOHD. ISMAIL HASNA PRINTER BR 5/2 BUKHARI M FAKHRI MATARE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 88                                                           

10685 SUGHRA MUSHEDI A/8 ML PLAZA JM 697 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY KARACHI. 91                                                           

10686 GAFFAR C/7 ML PLAZA JM 697 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY KARACHI. 47                                                           

10687 ZAFAR BUGSRA SQ. GK 6/98/2 G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 101                                                         

10688 KHUSHED BUGSRA SQ. GK 6/98/2 G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 194                                                         

10689 MOHD. ADEEL 2/4 AKBAR ROAD SADDAR KARACHI. 49                                                           

10690 QASIR ASHFAQ 2K 9/5 NAZIMABAD NO.2 KARACHI. 131                                                         

10691 MOHAMMED RAMZAN SHEIKH 4/427 ALI BUDHA STGREET GAZDARABAD KARACHI. 42                                                           

10693 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM 205,AL MUSHTARI SQUARE, V-E-9, NAZIMABAD NO. 5, KARACHI-74600. 1,314                                                      

10694 MIR BAQIR ALI A-39 BLOCK L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 1,018                                                      

10695 QAMAR ALMAS A-106 BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 952                                                         

10696 PERWAZ KHALID B/26 BLOCK A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 580                                                         

10697 IFTIKHAR AHMED SHAMSI IIC 1/9 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 361                                                         

10698 GHULAM AHMED CHENAB LEATHER STORE BHAGNARI ST. KARACHI. 772                                                         

10699 AZIZ UR REHMAN 22/A BLOCK C HUSSAINI CO OP. HOUSING SOCIETY, ALAMGIR ROAD KARACHI. 12                                                           

10701 ISHRAT BEGUM HOUSE NO A-357, SECTOR 11-A, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 86                                                           

10702 KASHIF HAFEEZ G.NO. 99 MOTAN DAS MARKET M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 49                                                           

10703 SYED AKBER SHAH. C/O. AL-ASIF MEDICAL STORE LASI ROAD GULISTAN COLONY KARACHI-53 45                                                           

10704 GOHAR REHMAN. C/O. AL-ASIF MEDICAL STORE LASI ROAD GULISTAN COLONY KARACHI-53 45                                                           

10705 AWRAN SHAH C/O. AL-ASIF MEDICAL STORE LASI ROAD GULISTAN COLONY KARACHI-53 45                                                           

10706 JAMIL AHMED KHAN. C/O. AL-ASIF MEDICAL STORE LASI ROAD GULISTAN COLONY KARACHI-53 45                                                           

10707 WALI MUHAMMAD 54-D, BLOCK 6 NURSERY COMM. AREA, PECHS KARACHI. 82                                                           

10708 RAFAT R 687 SECTOR 11 C 1 SIR SYED TOWN NORTH KARACHI. 878                                                         

10709 AJMAL HARIS B-75, OWN HOMES F.B. AREA 21 KARACHI. 451                                                         

10710 JAMILA C/O. IRFAN 11/G SECTOR L/41 NEW KARACHI KARACHI. 4                                                             

10711 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN 21 ISHAQUE MEHMOOD MANZIL SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD KARACHI. 73                                                           

10712 BANOO A-122, SECTOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI. 49                                                           

10713 KHALIL ULLAH G-55/9-A LIAQUAT ROAD MODEL COLONY KARACHI. 107                                                         

10714 SHARAFAT ALI KHAN H.NO. 2, HASSAN COLONY NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

10715 SYEDA AISHA BIBI F-6 BARDARI APPTT. BLOCK 13-D, GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 86                                                           

10716 MUHAMMD TAHIR KHAN 26/183 DRIGH ROAD CANTT BAZAR KARACHI 68                                                           

10717 ABOO O T 9/81 4TH FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 107                                                         

10719 HADI RAHIM N P 5/26 IQBAL MANSION G FLOOR GOPAL ST LEA MKT KARACHI 197                                                         

10721 ABDUL AZIZ W 663 KARIMABAD COLONY F B AREA KARACHI 86                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
10723 SHAHNAZ AKHT ER L 5 APSARA APPTT NO 3 BL 16 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 49                                                           

10725 S GHULAM JILANI A 935 BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 103                                                         

10726 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR GKY 4TH FLOOR PUNJABI CLUB KHARADAR KARACHI 180                                                         

10727 JUNAID MAJID B 10 BHAYANI IMAGE PARADIS BLOCK K NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 178                                                         

10728 MUHAMMAD RASHEED M-II-E-245, STREET NO. 2, MOHAMMADI ROAD, BLOCK-B, SHER SHAH, KARACHI. 243                                                         

10729 FERZANA DR IQBAL GATTA POLYCLINIC PLOT NO 792 3 HUSSAINABAD KARACHI 86                                                           

10730 HADIA 32/2 KUTYANA PLAZA NAYABAD KARACHI 36                                                           

10733 SONIA MASOOD 4501, DEFENCE GARDEN APPARTMENT PHASE-I, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI-75500. 49                                                           

10734 ATIQ AHMED HOUSE NO.113 STREET-19 F-11/2 ISLAMABAD. 694                                                         

10736 SABOO KHAN PLOT.NO 106 D.H.A MAIN KORANGI ROAD PH.1 KARACHI. 122                                                         

10737 NAJMA UDDIN HBL SDV BRANCH KARACHI. 83                                                           

10738 SYED MOHD RIZWAN NAQI 2/26 COMMERCIAL AREA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI. 120                                                         

10739 MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 376/5 RAFIQUE MANZIL J.P RD. JUBILE CINEMA KARACHI. 780                                                         

10740 YOUNUS AZIM MANSION ROOM NO.8 ADAMJEE BHAI RD.THRTHRI COMPOUND KARACHI. 214                                                         

10742 YASMEEN ARFAT MANSION 2ND FLOOR FLAT N MADNI ROAD NAWABAD KARACHI. 88                                                           

10743 QAIM KHATOON 18 FIKARI MISSION PLAZA SQEEIRE EADVANI STREET KARACHI. 107                                                         

10744 KANEEZ FATIMA ROOM NO.10 SHERBANO BAGH 90/4 GARDEN WEST KARACHI. 566                                                         

10745 ASGHAREE BEGUM B-9 HILL PARK APP.LAL MOHD CH-ROAD KARACHI. 463                                                         

10746 AKBER ALI 42-UNI PLAZA I.I.CHUNDRIGHAR ROAD KARACHI. 209                                                         

10748 MOHAMMAD SHAIHID C-182, BLOCK -C, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

10751 S.MAJID HUSSAIN 3/9 REHMAN MANSION A-M-4 BURNS ROAD KARACHI. 4                                                             

10752 MOHD NAZIR 143/3 STREET 11 BHADU RABOO KARACHI. 658                                                         

10753 HADYAT ULLAH CHANDOO MALIK MANZIL FLAT-3 SADAR KARACHI. 131                                                         

10754 MOHD ASHRAF 2/10 CHOTI BAI MANZI KABARI GA RANCHOR LINE KARACHI. 341                                                         

10755 SHABBIR KHAN 1328/3 F.B.AREA KARACHI. 137                                                         

10756 SUNBAL 1328/3 F.B.AREA KARACHI. 132                                                         

10757 SHAZIA ASIF C/O HBL GARDEN BRANCH KARACHI. 194                                                         

10758 MOHD SALEEM A-6 YAQOOB TARACE JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI. 15                                                           

10759 SALAM 11,MOON MKT. SADDAR KARACHI. 561                                                         

10760 KHADIJA BAI A-6 YAQOOB TARACE JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI. 761                                                         

10761 FAISAL ABDUL HAMEED 148 BLOCK 7/8 CP BERAR SOCIETY KARACHI. 86                                                           

10762 ASMAT ALI C/O. NADEEM SHOP NO. 3 SHAHID SQ. NAWABAD KARACHI. 107                                                         

10763 ZAIBUN NISA 6TH FLOO O.T. 9/140-141 MITHADER KARACHI. 81                                                           

10764 PARVEEN RAFI 158/0 BLOCK 2 PECHS TARIQ ROAD KARACHI. 686                                                         

10765 HASEEN SYED C/O AJNUM AFSHAN HBL BAHUDARABAD BRANCH BADURABAD KARACHI. 122                                                         

10766 AMINA C/O ANJUM AFSHAN HBL BAHUDARABAD BRANCH BADURABAD KARACHI. 122                                                         

10767 SABA NASEER SIDDIQUI A-55, BLOCK 4 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 327                                                         

10768 SAFIA KHALID FLAT NOO. C 1/4, BLOCK C JACOB LINES HOUSING COMPLEX KARACHI. 813                                                         

10769 MOHAMMAD BABAR 16/6-E JEHANGIR ROAD EAST KARACHI. 451                                                         

10772 JAMAL 1725/148 MADINA COLONY MAHJIR CAMP NO. 4, BALDIA TOWKARACHI.KARACHI 529                                                         

10773 HAJI ABDUL RAHIM C/O. IQBAL GILANI BLDG FLAT A-4, S. MAHMOOD SHAH ROAD KARACHI. 118                                                         

10774 MANSOOR AHMEDF A-6, GAYLAN GARDEN GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 86                                                           

10775 ABDUL WADUD A-6, GAYLAN GARDEN GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 86                                                           

10776 ZULFIQAR ALI 100/5-1 HBL HARIS ROAD KARACHI. 333                                                         

10777 MOHAMMAD HANIF 752/15 F.B. AREA DASTAGIR KARACHI. 86                                                           

10778 SHAIKH SULTAN AHMED C-16 AL NASEER SQ. F.B. AREA BLOCK NO. 1 KARACHI. 500                                                         

10779 MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN C/O. FAZAL PLOT NO. 446 GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 410                                                         

10781 SAIMA BANU HANIF TERACE JAFFER FADDOO ROA KHARADAR KARACHI. 118                                                         

10782 MOHAMMED AMIN
NEW FLAT NO. 604, HIMANI CENTER OPP AL ABBAS BAKERY, SHARA-E-LIAQUAT BOTEL GALI, 

KARACHI
361                                                         

10783 ALAUDDIN 23/24, MACHI MIANI MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI. 86                                                           

10785 A. KARIM BOND WALAL HALL KHARADAR KARACHI. 114                                                         

10786 MAZAR MASI FLAT NO. 22/23,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE,GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD,PUNJABI CLUB, KARACHI. 45                                                           

10788 MUHAMMED HANIF C/O. BRIGSTONE EDULJEE & CO. KEAMARI KARACHI. 151                                                         

10789 MOHAMMED ALTAF C/O DAWOOD COTTON MILLS LIMITE P.O. BOX 3592 KARACHI 43                                                           

10790 ZAHID HUSSAIN HHOUSE NO 116/11 NAVAL COLONY SRE III KARACHI 214                                                         

10791 MRS HAMEEDA TARIQ 1/82-B HABIB MANZIL RETA PLOT DRIGH COLONY NO 1 KARACHI 4                                                             

10793 MISS ROZINA BANO C-305,M.L. PARADISE JM-152, SOLDIER BAZAR-2, KARACHI 86                                                           

10795 NISAR AHMED HBL CLUB ROAD BR HOTEL METROPOLE BLDG KARACHI 83                                                           

10797 MUHAMMAD YAQUB D-153, PUNJAB CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY, DEFENCE ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 451                                                         

10798 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

10799 RASHID HUSAIN 57-A GULSHAN FAISAL BATH ISLAND KARACHI 83                                                           

10801 MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ PLOT NO. 786-A NEAR MANDIR MALIR CITY KARACHI. 24                                                           

10802 RASHIDA BEGUM 213-A, UPPER MALL LAHORE 365                                                         

10804 TAUFIQ C/O. FARRUKH 232/2, F.B. AREA KARACHI 319                                                         

10805 SYED SHABBIR HAIDER RIZVI B-13/11, SURVEY NO.417 JAFFAR-E-TAYYAR MALIR KARACHI 40                                                           

10806 NAZEER AHMED A-24, HASANABAD MALIR HALT KARACHI 89                                                           

10807 SYED SOHAIL ALI H.NO. B-204, AREA 35/A ZAMAN TOWN KORANGI NO. 4 KARACHI 101                                                         

10809 SHABIR AHMED 20 MOON MARKET SADDAR KARACHI 561                                                         

10812 AFISAR ALI 113/3 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 441                                                         

10816 SHAKIR ALI O.T. 1/65 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 5, MITHADAR KARACHI. 694                                                         

10817 ASLAM KHAN R.NO. 44 PARIA ST. IBRAHIM ROAD, KHARADAR KARACHI. 926                                                         

10818 SARBAI MOHD. 20 MOON MARKET ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, SADDAR KARACHI. 561                                                         

10820 MARYAM BANO 121/E UNIT 8 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 118                                                         

10821 TARIQ TASNEEM C/O MUNAWAR 86 E LATIFABAD NO 8 HYDERABAD 35                                                           

10822 TAHIR MUHAMMAD SHOP NO 443 NEW CLOTH MARKET HYDERABAD 4                                                             

10823 GHULAM FAREED A 41 HOUSE AFFARDI TOWN HYDERABAD 49                                                           

10825 MUHAMMAD ANWAR P O BOX NO 260 HYDERABAD 1,146                                                      

10826 ABDUL QAYOOM H.NO. 23/C CHANDIA MOHALLAH LARKANA 49                                                           

10827 ALTAF AHMED H NO F 29/1 LALCHANDABAD MIRPUR KHAS 47                                                           

10828 NAWAB ALI H.NO:B-674 SHAIKH MOHALLA ROHRI 73                                                           

10831 MOHAMMAD AFZAL C/O. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD SADDAR-UD-DIN COLONY MORE EMINABAD DISST: GUJRANWALA. 75                                                           

10833 ZIAUR REHMAN KUCHA SHAHBIAN KOT ANDROON MORIGATE KASUR 694                                                         

10834 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 46/2 SARWAR ROAD CANTT LAHORE 1,146                                                      

10835 MUHAMMAD SALEEM H 10 ST 18 CROWN PARK P O BOX MUGHAL PURA LAHORE 966                                                         

10836 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 30 A KARIM BLOCK A I TOWN LAHORE 1,146                                                      

10837 AMINA KHATOON 6 E 1 OLD F C C GULBERG III LAHORE 451                                                         

10838 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 14 B BATA CVOLONY P O BATAPUR LAHORE 974                                                         

10839 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BUTT 13 FEROZE PARK SHAD BAGH LAHORE 451                                                         

10840 MALIK TAHIR HUSSAIN 34 JEHANGIR TOWN SANDA ROAD LAHORE 79                                                           

10841 CH. BASHIR AHMAD TARAR H.NO. 25 ST.NO. 4 (AL MEHRAJ)MIALT ROAD ITIFIQ C SUNDA KHURD, LAHORE 243                                                         

10842 TAHIR RASHID 13 NEELAM BLOCK ALLAM IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 56                                                           

10843 ABDUL QADEER HOUSE NO. 41, STREET NO. 56 MOHALLA VSMANPURA CHAUDHRIAN SHALAMAR TOWN, LAHORE 131                                                         

10844 FARHAT SIDDIQUE H NO 518/A SIR SYED T OWN FAISALABAD 73                                                           

10846 MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL ARSHAD P 156 GREEN VIEW COLONY RAJAWALA FAISALABAD 451                                                         

10848 FAROOQ AZIZ H NO 65 ST NO 2 AL MASOOM TOWN FAISALABAD 131                                                         

10849 NASIM AKHT ER P 909 GALI NO 10 MAIN BAZAR NO 1 2 RAZA ABAD FAISALABAD 649                                                         

10850 NAJMA SHAHZADI. HOUSE NO 409/BIII, HIGH STREET SAHIWAL, 68                                                           

10852 MUNIR AHMAD SABAR KHARM CONSULTANTS,1ST FLOOR, OPP.ZAIN GARMENTS, NEAR HABIB BANK LTD, KHANEWAL. 81                                                           

10853 NIAZ AHMAD KHAN DIST. REP OFFCE, NFML PAKARAB FERT. LTD. KHANEWAL ROAD MULTAN. 118                                                         

10855 SALEEM AKHTER MALIK 3704/34, HASAN PERWANA COLONY MULTAN. 110                                                         

10856 NAILA RASHID 265-E, R.A. BAZAR CANTT. RAWALPINDI. 118                                                         

10857 MUHAMMAD SAEED 890 DR SAKINA COTTAGE DHOKE PRACHA SETELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

10858 FARZANA SHAHEEN NW 604 I GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE R ASGHAR MALL RAWALPINDI 118                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
10859 ZAHIDA SALEEM 40-C NAGI ROAD WESTRIDGE-I RAWALPINDI 86                                                           

10861 MUHAMMAD IMRAN 181/A/1 LANE NO 3 SIR SYED ROAD RAWALPINDI 60                                                           

10862 M ASLAM QAMER 976 SADAR BAZAR CANTT RAWALPINDI 181                                                         

10863 MALIK MUHAMMAD AFZAL 444 CHEEMA COLONY SARGODHA 86                                                           

10864 RANA ABDUL REHMAN V P O VIJH TEH SHAHPUR DISTT SARGODHA 49                                                           

10865 SHEHZADA FARRUKH HAMEED NADEEM CLOTH HOUSE URDU BAZAR SARGODHA 40                                                           

10866 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH NAZIR AL QAMAR SUFI PURA SIALKOT 13                                                           

10867 ABDUL MAJEED C/O. H.NO. 20/641 FEROZE DIN S PANSARIAN BAZAR SIALKOT 694                                                         

10868 SHABANA ZULFIQAR 35/556 SARIE BHABRIA SIALKOT 694                                                         

10869 ZAFAR IQBAL URAF ZAFREE 35/556 SARIE BHABRIA SIALKOT 694                                                         

10870 MOHD. SALEEM C/O. HABIB BANK LIMITED ARAZI YAQOOB BR. SIALKOT 49                                                           

10872 AFSHAN IFTIKHAR FEROZE LODGE MIANA PURA SIALKOT 694                                                         

10873 MUHAMMAD RAFIKIANI HOUSE NO J 225 ST NO 28 ARYA MOHALLA RAWALPINDI 86                                                           

10874 AMER NAWAZ. 31/C-1, GHALIB ROAD GULBERG III, LAHORE. 81                                                           

10875 WASIM AZID. E-336 HUSNAN ABAD, LAHORE CANTT. 118                                                         

10876 NASEER AHMAD ANWAR. 111-C, IQBAL COLONY, ALAMA IQBAL ROAD, GARHI SHAHOO, LAHORE. 243                                                         

10877 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ. NO:201-CC, PHASE IV L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT. 451                                                         

10878 ATIF RIAZ. 524 KARIM BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 49                                                           

10879 MUHAMMAD NAEEM. HOSTEL NO 19, ROOM NO, 63. LAHORE. 1,146                                                      

10880 MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ SHAIKH. 35/A, FEROZPUR ROAD, HUSSAIN ST. NO 2, LAHORE. 694                                                         

10883 ABDUL SALAM ALVI. HOUSE NO, 17, STREET NO. 32, CANAL PARK, GULBERG, LAHORE. 451                                                         

10884 AKHTAR SHAMIM AHMAD BAJWA. 318/20 BLOCK Z, HOUSING COLONY, SHEIKHUPURA. 86                                                           

10885 IRSHAD AHMAD. C-5, HOUSING COLONY, DAWOOD HERCULES. P.O BOX 1294, LAHORE. 60                                                           

10888 SYEDA RUQIA BATOOL ABBOO SHAW VILLA 13/15 ALTAF TOWN MULTAN 40                                                           

10890 BIBI HAWA H-137,ST-2,N-2 PHASE 4, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 451                                                         

10891 MUHAMMED ALTAF H.NO. B-9, 1371 CHOTI GITT HYDERABAD 98                                                           

10892 ABDUL RASHEED SUNNY ELECTRONIC 6-7 DC SHOPPING CENTRE HYDERABAD 45                                                           

10893 ABDUL AZIZ C19 BHAYUANI HEIGHTS ABUL HASA ISPHANI ROAD GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 641                                                         

10894 NASIMA BEGUM 7/38 BLOCK 7 STREET 7 DEHLI SA COLONY OFF SHAHEED E MILLAT RO KARACHI 13                                                           

10895 SALIK ALTURABI A 362 BLOCK 5 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 45                                                           

10897 SYED SOHAIL AKHTER ERUM ENT 3/25 AL YOUSUF CHAMBER NEW CHALLI KARACHI 155                                                         

10898 FATEH MUHAMMAD CHOTTANI CLOTH SHOP NO 1 33 C TARIQ ROAD KARACHI 399                                                         

10899 GUL ZAREEN H NO 22 HUSSIANI C H S BLOCK 7 8 NEAR HILL PARK KARACHI 63                                                           

10900 SHAMSUL UZMA 0111/10 F B AREA KARACHI 500                                                         

10901 ABDUL HASSAIN C 111/10 F B AREA KARACHI 500                                                         

10902 ALLAH DINO 1499/3 F B AREA KARACHI 73                                                           

10903 ABDUL GHAFFAR O T 5/76 BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 99                                                           

10904 JAMILA 311 SHAMMA PLAZA KHARADAR KARACHI 281                                                         

10905 NAJMA BAI N P 13/80 2ND FLOOR NOOR MANZI JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 86                                                           

10906 ABDUL HAKEEM FARRUKH 232/2 F B AREA KARACHI 13                                                           

10907 M AZAM FARRUKH 232/2 F B AREA KARACHI 86                                                           

10908 M YOUSUF FARRUKH 232/2 F B AREA KARACHI 803                                                         

10910 AQAL MIR FLAT NO 1560 CLIFTON ROAD SHERIN JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 214                                                         

10912 NASEEM BANO M.L. PARADISE J.M. 152, 402-A, BLOCK N KARACHI 107                                                         

10913 MOHAMMAD UMER C/O. PAKSITAN HBL AATMA RAM PREETAM DAS ROAD BR. KARACHI 104                                                         

10914 MOHAMMED YOUSUF FAHIM CLOTH STORE O.T. 9/114 KAGZI BAZAR, KHARADAR LANE KARACHI 302                                                         

10915 NAUSHAD ALI A-11,SHAGRILLA APT. 6TH FLOOR DR.ZIAUDIN AHMED ROAD KARACHI 57                                                           

10916 WASEEM RAZA KHAN HOUSE NO. 3/156 LIAQUATABAD NO. 3 KARACHI 58                                                           

10917 SHAFFAT ABRAR C-11, MEHRAN EXTENSION BLOC 16 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 122                                                         

10918 SOOFIA KHATOON J/2 -A SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI. 694                                                         

10919 NIGHAT SALIM 5/2-A SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 451                                                         

10920 MAJID HUSSAIN FAISAL PALACE 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO. 110 CHAGLA ST. KHARAD KARACHI 107                                                         

10921 JEHANGIR KHAN FAISAL PALACE 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO. 110 CHAGLA ST. KHARAD KARACHI 1,038                                                      

10922 TAUFIQ RAHU A-35 MONA APTT. DAISY STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI 101                                                         

10923 SYED MASROOR HUSSAIN ZAIDI M/S. NOOR MEDICAL STORE SOLDIER BAZAR NO. 2 KARACHI 410                                                         

10924 A. HAKEEM 412 UNI TOWERS I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

10926 KHALID 1 WAQAR CENTRE JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 60                                                           

10927 MOHD. ASHRAF 412 UNI TOWER I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 18                                                           

10928 GULSHAN 431 ADAM MARKET SHAHEED E MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI 198                                                         

10929 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

10930 AJAZ AHMED 3/5 PT BLDG. PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 86                                                           

10931 NAHEED BIBI O.T. 6/21 ROOM NO. 21 MITHADAR KARACHI. 30                                                           

10932 SYED HANIF AHMED AISHA MANZIL FLAT NO. 44 MEMON SOCIETY, NAYABAD KARACHI. 39                                                           

10933 ABDUL KAHLIQ GOURI A. WAHAB B-5, GHOUSIA CLOTH MK NEW NEHAM ROAD KARACHI. 39                                                           

10934 MUSHRAQ KHAN MACHIYARA SQ. FLAT NO. 108 CHAGLA ST., KHARADAR KARACHI. 197                                                         

10935 MUHAMMAD OMAIR 71-72/E-BLOCK BUREWALA(DISTT VEHARI) P.CODE.61010. 451                                                         

10936 RUQIA BIBI I-E, 853/1 NISHTAT COLONY CANTT LAHORE 49                                                           

10937 NIAZ AHMED E 853/1 NISHTAT COLONY CANTT LAHORE 49                                                           

10938 MOHAMMAD RAMZAN H.NO. 24, ST.NO. 16 MAKHEN PURA LAHORE 86                                                           

10940 MUHAMMAD KHALID FAROOQ H.NO.14, ST NO.1 MUHAMMAD PURA JATTAN BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE. 68                                                           

10942 MARIAM BAI C/O. 3RD FLOO, QASR E MARIAM O OPP. HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 694                                                         

10943 MUHAMMAD ISLAM ATHAR H.NO. 272, ST NO. G-10-1 ISLAMBAD 131                                                         

10944 AMANULLAH KHAN H.NO. 502, STREET NO. 52 O-9/1 ISLAMABAD 58                                                           

10945 MOHAMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD CHOWDRI HOUSE NO.37, ST NO.37, F-7/1, ISLAMABAD. 451                                                         

10946 NASEEM WAZIR QURESHI H.NO.42, CALRY I 1-8/1 SECTOR ISLAMABAD 1,146                                                      

10948 ZAFAR ALI KHAN. 1578-15, DASTGIR COLONY, KARACHI-38. 451                                                         

10951 AMIR KHURSHID. 1812/2 AZIZABAD, F.B AREA, KARACHI 75950 86                                                           

10952 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM. HOUSE #. 66, BLOCK #. 3, GROUND FLOOR, BANTWA TOWN, FEDERAL-B-AREA, KARACHI. 86                                                           

10953 MAJDA KHANAM. R-207, BLOCK-8, GULSHAN-E-SHAMIM, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 86                                                           

10954 NAIK MOHAMMAD GK 4/13, SHAJAHAN BLDG. KHARADAR KARACH. 33                                                           

10955 SHAKEEL 22 PAK CENTRE PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACH. 16                                                           

10956 MASUMA NOOR MANZIL 1ST FLOOR MADINA MASJID GALI OFF SHAHWALIULLAH ROAD, KARACH 200                                                         

10957 HASINA A-D 7/1 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 214                                                         

10958 MR AFZAL AHMED QURESHI C/2 II MAYMAR COMPLEX SCHEME 3 SUPERHWAY KARACHI 109                                                         

10959 HABIB HUSSAIN B 7 RABIA GARDEN 277 GARDEN EAST BRITTO ROAD KARACHI 214                                                         

10960 NOOR MUHAMMAD A/35 IMAGE PARADISE BLOCK K NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 451                                                         

10961 DILAWAR KHAN C/O A.RAUF KHAN A-393, BLOCK-15, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 86                                                           

10962 KULSUM ZUBAIDA MANZIL FUTIAKASHIRAM S RANCHORE LINE KARACHI 160                                                         

10963 SEEMA NAZAR RIZVI 11TH FLOOR FINANCE DIV H O K HABIB BANK PLAZA KARACHI 113                                                         

10964 ADIL RIZWAN AZAD R-9 13/D-1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 197                                                         

10965 SYED ASHRAF IMAM
C/O. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RAJWANI M.L. HEIGHT, BLOCK 'C-305' THIRD FLOOR, MIRZA QALEEJ 

BAIG ROAD NEW NISHTAR PARK, KARACHI.
58                                                           

10968 IMTIAZ ALI C/O. HBL STOCK EXCHANGE BR. LAHORE. 131                                                         

10969 RUKHSANA ARIF C/O. MOHAMMAD ARIF HABIB BANK PANORAMA CENTRE LAHORE. 214                                                         

10972 RIZWANA FAZAL 3 AL FAISAL STREET NADEEM SHAHEED ROAD LAHORE. 92                                                           

10973 ABDUL RAHIM WAHID. FLAT NO 14, GATE NO.1, KATHIWARMULTI BLOCK B, KARACHI-8. 105                                                         

10974 NAWAB ALI KHAN D 9 BLOCK 4 F B AREA KARACHI 197                                                         

10975 AFSHAN SHAHZAD D 111 UPPER STOREY BLOCK 5 F B AREA KARACHI 978                                                         

10976 SYED MUHAMMAD ROSHAN ALI B-5, DARUS SALAM APARTMENT BLOCK -M- NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI-74700. 451                                                         

10977 MUHAMMAD NASIR
M/S.M.N. PAPERS, SHOP NO. 7, BURHANI MARKET, TAYYEBJI ROAD, NEAR BURHANI HOSPITAL, 

KARACHI.
49                                                           

10978 ABIDA PARVEEN 67 O/2 OPP NOOR MASJID P E C H SOCIETY KARACHI 451                                                         

10979 TARIQ MEHMOOD C/O. SHAHID, DOLMEN CENTRE SHOP NO. 154 TARIQ ROAD KARACHI 63                                                           

10981 KHAWAJA M. SAEED
C/O. AMENA MEMON ARCADE, 3RD F R.NO. 304, REWACHAND RATAWCHAN MOOSA LANE, 

KARACHI.
89                                                           

10983 GHULAM MOHD. PLOT NO. 2/3 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO. 10, HUSSAINABAD KARACHI. 388                                                         

10984 MOHD. RAFEE C/O. IBRAHIM 3RD FLOOR IQBAL MANZIL, KHADDA KARACHI. 466                                                         

10985 NACHER 26 MUEEN CLOTH MARKET M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 500                                                         

10986 PORO FLAT NO. 15, ST NO. 6 TAHIR MANZIL MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 500                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
10987 RASOOL BUX C/O. NAWAZ AISHA OPP 101 A BLOCK LEA MARKET KARACHI. 337                                                         

10988 ALI KHAN FLAT NO. 15, ST.NO. 6 AMINA TAHIR MANZIL MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 118                                                         

10989 ANWAR AHMED HOUSE NO. R-1/486 GHAZI TOWN MALIR CITY KARACHI. 49                                                           

10990 EMPTY NAME N/A 766                                                         

10991 GUL AHMED 46 ANIS MANZIL MOOSA LANE KARACHI 86                                                           

10992 MOHAMMAD HAROON DOSSA WALA COMPOUND GHAS MANDI, PICTURE ROAD KARACHI 111                                                         

10995 HAROON GK 27/56, RAZZAK SQ. 5TH FLOOR, KHARADAR KARACHI 73                                                           

10996 PERVEZ IQBAL HOUSE NO. K 13-11-S-64 GULISTA STREET NO. 3 KARACHI 181                                                         

10997 MOHAMMED OI.T. 3/14, HAJI HUSAIN BLDG. 4TH FLOOR, KAKRI GROUND KARACHI 195                                                         

10998 NATOON 22/23 GK-8/6/1,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE, KHARADER, KARACHI. 365                                                         

10999 ABBAS KAYA MANZIL 205 CHAGLA ST. KHARADAR KARACHI 86                                                           

11000 NAHID MUNAWAR C/O. HBL NAYABAD BR. KARACHI 102                                                         

11001 ABDUL REHMAN ASHIQ ALI BLDG. MOOSA LANE SIRAJ COLONY KARACHI 33                                                           

11002 MOHAMMAD JAMIL ASHIQ ALI BLDG. MOOSA LANE SIRAJ COLONY KARACHI 312                                                         

11003 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ ASHIQ ALI BLDG. MOOSA LANE SIRAJ COLONY KARACHI 397                                                         

11004 TAHIR ABBAS O.T. 2/48 5TH FLOOR QASR E SANA, MITHADAR KARACHI 88                                                           

11005 KALOO AL NOOR PLAZA 3RD FLOOR LEA MARKET KARACHI 658                                                         

11006 A. SAMD O.T. 5/85 3RD FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 4                                                             

11007 MOHD. SHABIR R. NO. 311, HAJI MANSION MOOSA LANE KARACHI 258                                                         

11008 NOOR MOHD. 6 MAKKI MANZIL THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI. 204                                                         

11009 SARDAR MOHD. HUSSAIN 3/5 PTF BLDG. PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI. 451                                                         

11011 NAZEER AHMED FLAT NO. 22/23,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE,GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD,PUNJABI CLUB, KARACHI. 58                                                           

11012 MOHD. RAMZAN M-7, KUTIYANA MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI. 477                                                         

11013 ROSHAN ARIF C/O. HANFI JEWELLERS SONASRA BAZAR KARACHI. 524                                                         

11014 ALI RAZA NOOR CENTRE BLOCK C FLAT NO. 10/1, 1ST FLOOR SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD,KARACHI 194                                                         

11016 HASINA BANO 13 AISHA HAJIANI MANZIL G.K. 7 MACHI MIANI ROAD KARACHI 221                                                         

11017 ZUBAIR MANZAR R-61 BLOCK 14-D-1 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 694                                                         

11019 AMIN J.M. 698 KUTIYANA PLAZA B-5, JAMSHED QTR. KARACHI. 69                                                           

11020 FARASAT ULLAH KHAN C/O. FAROOQ 4TH FLOOR AL HAKIM LEA MARKET KARACHI. 423                                                         

11021 FATIMA BIBI C/O. FAROOQ 4TH FLOOR AL HAKIM LEA MARKET KARACHI. 88                                                           

11022 MUHAMMAD SAFEER 16-A SHAHID SQUARE NAWABAD KARACHI. 175                                                         

11023 KHADIM HUSSAIN C/O. SALEEM 406 AL MADINA MANZ LEA MARKET KARACHI. 88                                                           

11024 SHEIKH ZIAUDDIN C/O. SALEEM 406 AL MADINA MANZ LEA MARKET KARACHI. 88                                                           

11025 MUHAMMAD AKHTER R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 206                                                         

11026 SYED ATMAR JAMIL C/O. AMIN 6/3 AL MADINA MANZIL LEA MARKET KARACHI. 260                                                         

11027 MUHAMMAD ILYAS 9-B SHAHID SQ. LEA MARKET KARACHI. 746                                                         

11028 KHADIM MASEH 9-B, SHAHID SQ. LEA MARKET KARACHI. 213                                                         

11029 MATLOB HUSSAIN E-5, KHATIJA BLDG. GHAS MANDI KARACHI. 394                                                         

11030 MOHD UMAR KHAN R.NO. 311 HAJI MANSION MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 45                                                           

11031 MOHAMMAD BUX R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 61                                                           

11032 ABUBAKER CHAUDHERY QTR NO. B-H, BEHIND JACOB LINE KARACHI. 243                                                         

11033 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS KHAN 38/3-G, CLAYTON QTR. JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 377                                                         

11034 ABDUL HAMEED FLAT NO. 104, 1ST FLOOR, MEENA GARDEN, BLOCK 14, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 55                                                           

11038 RATAN A-8/30 OPP. QTR. NO. 9-H BEHIDN JACOB LINE KARACHI 119                                                         

11039 MOHD. EJAZ AHMED A-8/30 OPP. QTR NO. 9-H BEHIND JACOB LINES KARACHI 694                                                         

11040 WAZIRA A-8/30 OPP. QTR NO. 9-H BEHIND JACOB LINES KARACHI 73                                                           

11042 FATHA MOHD. 85/2 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 111                                                         

11043 SULEMAN R-1095 SECTOR I-A, LINES AREA KARACHI 658                                                         

11044 SHAH USMAN AHMED 85/2 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 658                                                         

11045 AHMED NOOR 9/B SHAHID SQ. NAWABAD KARACHI 550                                                         

11046 AISHA ZAYE R 1315 SECTOR I-A, LINES AREA KARACHI 581                                                         

11047 MUKLAS BAHADUR R 5110 SECT I-A, LINES AREA KARACHI 580                                                         

11048 MOHD. BAKSH 75, 76 RAZIA MANSION PUNJABI CLUB KHARADAR KARACHI 1,018                                                      

11049 KANEEX MUSTAFA C/O. JAVEED MANZIL 3RD FLOOR,R BAZAR, WATER COURSE RD.THATTAI KARACHI. 82                                                           

11050 MAZHARUDDIN EF GENERAL INS. LTD 1106-7, UNI CENTRE KARACHI. 641                                                         

11051 FARHAT BANO O.T. 5/117 SHAIKHANI MANZIL MITHADAR KARACHI. 100                                                         

11052 SYED SHAMIM AKHTAR RIZVI A 54/T NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 88                                                           

11053 MOHAMMED ISMAIL A 72 BLOCK 17 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 4                                                             

11055 SYEDA AMINA BI MR 5/20/21 3RD FLOOR JODIA BAZAR KARACHI. 129                                                         

11057 ABDUL QADIR O.T. 5/114 5TH FLOOR THAKU DAWARA LANE MITHADAR KARACHI. 152                                                         

11058 ZAHOOR AHMED JAITEX PARADISE SHOP NO. 1 COCHINWALA MARKET KARACHI. 4                                                             

11059 ROSHAN HOUSENO. 8, NADIR SHAH BLDG. MANSFIELD ST. SADDAR KARACHI. 75                                                           

11060 TASLIM HAMEEDI R 188 SECTOR 15-A-4 BUFFER ZONE NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

11061 M. HASAN NADEEM BROS. G 7/43 NO.1 BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI. 77                                                           

11062 SHAMSUDDIN SAFDAR ARCONE CENTRE C2 1ST FLOOR JM 693, JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI. 490                                                         

11063 MOHD. MAQSOOD SHAHID SQ. B-19, NAYABAD KARACHI. 658                                                         

11064 NIGHAT PERVEEN 139-D, HAJRABAD DRIGH COLONY NO.3 LARKANA 200                                                         

11065 GULSHAN ARA G.K 2 7/5 7/6 3RD FLOOR RAZZAK SQ.KHARADAR KARACHI. 194                                                         

11066 MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SAQIB FLAT NO T 11/2 STEEL TOWN 7 BIN QASIM KARACHI 214                                                         

11067 MEHRUNNISA FLAT NO. D-16 AL FURQAN AVENUE BLOCK NO. 13-B, SB 53 OPP MEMO GULSHANE IQBAL, KARACHI. 49                                                           

11068 AJODHIA BAI 49 S.N. TEMPLE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 36                                                           

11069 LALI 49 S.N. TEMPLE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 43                                                           

11070 MADNI KATHIAWAR MULTI BLDG. BLDG 3 FLAT S 5 ADAMJEE NAGAR BLOCK B KARACHI. 56                                                           

11071 NAHEED SHAHZAD 226-B ADAMJEE NAGAR JOUHAR ROAD KARACHI. 500                                                         

11072 AMNA BILQUISE 231-A BLOCK B ADAMJEE NAGAR JAUHAR ROAD KARACHI. 118                                                         

11073 SHAHNAZ ABID 5 F BLOCK 6 P E C H SOCIETY NURSERY KARACHI 197                                                         

11074 MUHAMMAD IQBAL SR 3 3/2 GUL COURT NO 10 M A JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

11075 GUL BANO FLAT NO 7 BLOCK NO 14 JEETPUR SQUARE NASEERABAD KARACHI 49                                                           

11076 MUHAMMAD SHAFAQAT 217 E I LINES KARACHI 214                                                         

11077 RUMANA SULTANA 217 E I LINES KARACHI 214                                                         

11079 FAYYAZ AHMED ANSARI 1/48-49 ADWA QKTS SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 54                                                           

11080 ASIF HUSSAIN ' 6/9 F-6-4 STREET-50 ISLAMABAD 1,146                                                      

11081 HAJI BASHIR AHMED 73/1-LANE 18 NEAR KHAIBAN-E-BADAR PHASE VII, D.H.A 537                                                         

11083 MOHD. RAZI 1412/3 SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 351                                                         

11084 ASIF UR REHMAN 1412/3 SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 351                                                         

11087 RUBINA BANO AK 7A 24 S 2 KARA BHAI KARIM J ST NO 6 NAYABAD KARACHI 214                                                         

11089 SALMA BANO 2/5 RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI. 118                                                         

11090 MUHAMMAD SALEEH G K 7/49 MASHALLAH MANZIL 5TH FLOOR KHARADAR KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11091 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN B 305 MEHRAN HEIGHTS MAIN CLIFTON ROAD KARACHI 49                                                           

11092 SALMAN AZIZ COCHINWALA MARKET 89 A/3 KARACHI 92                                                           

11093 AHMAD ARIF CLOTH STORE SHOP NO 37 MACHI MIANI MARKET KARACHI 58                                                           

11094 BASHIR
ROKAYA UMER & ZAIBUNISA SOOMAR BLDG. FLAT NO.3 & 4/4 GALI NO.4-B, PLOT NO.104 SHAH 

WALIULLAH ROAD, NAYABAD
773                                                         

11095 MUHAMMAD SALEEM SC.42 GARDEN VIEW APTT 3RD FLO OPP LIAQUAT LIBRARY STADIUM RO KARACHI. 49                                                           

11097 ABDUL HAMID 14MEMON MANZIL, NANAKWADA NAJMUDDIN ST. KARACHI. 108                                                         

11098 JEHNAGIR ALAM 13 CHEMICAL CHAMBERS JODIA BAZAR KARACHI. 49                                                           

11100 MAHBOOB SULTANA 328/4 DRIGH COLONY KARACHI. 49                                                           

11101 ABDUL QADAR A-20 MONA SQ. JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI. 109                                                         

11102 KHAWAJA ABDUL LATIF C 92, BLOCK 4 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 451                                                         

11104 SABERA 6/0 MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 1362 OPP U B L JUNA MARKET KARACHI 451                                                         

11106 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM 23 AMINA HOUSE PARIA STREET KHARADER KARACHI 922                                                         

11107 MUHAMMAD HANIF 23 AMINA HOUSE PARIA STREET KHARADER KARACHI 922                                                         

11108 ZUBEDA 10-A, BEVERLEY ESTAT TOWN HOUSE PLOT F-24, BLOCK-9 CLIFTON KARACHI. 83                                                           

11110 MUHAMMAD AYOOB FLAT NO.405 SUPAR MEHAL HASSRAT MOHANI ROAD I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 51                                                           

11113 SALIM C/O. ZARINA 350 AL BAQIR APPT. F-A-7 NUZRETH ROAD GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 194                                                         

11115 AFTAB KARIMI PLOT NO. 171-C, BLOCK-3, FLAT NO. 503, SHIREEN PRIDE, PECHS, KARACHI. 310                                                         

11117 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQUE 14-E, ASKARI APPTS, II SCHOOL ROAD, CANTT. KARACHI. 500                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11118 HAJIANI FARIDA BANO AL MARIAM 277/1 A 3RD FLOOR FLATNO. 7, GARDEN ML BLDG. TAH KARACHI. 182                                                         

11121 MOHAMMAD SALIM C/O UMER ISHAR & CO 208 AL-REHMAT TRADE CENTRE 2ND DANDIA BAZAR KARACHI. 82                                                           

11122 SHAIREEN SULTAN B-366 BLOCK 10 F.B.AREA KARACHI. 88                                                           

11125 MUHAMMAD IQBAL 48 B SOUTH CIRCULAR AVE D H S KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11126 MUNAWARA BEGUM 2/26 COMMERCIAL AREA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 120                                                         

11127 ABDUL MANAN ROOM NO 44 STOCK EXCHANGE NEW BUILDING KARACHI 237                                                         

11128 ASGHARI KHANUM ROOM NO 44 STOCK EXCHANGE NEW BUILDING KARACHI 237                                                         

11129 SAMINA BANO 2/25 COMMERCIAL AREA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 120                                                         

11130 LAL MUHAMMAD 22/A BLOCK 3 HUSSAIN CO OP HOU SOCIET Y ALAMGIR ROAD KARACHI 365                                                         

11131 MUHAMMAD C/O NOBLE ELECTRIC STORE 12 MATIN CENTRE MANDVIWALA BLDG N DENSO HALL KARACHI 34                                                           

11132 M ASIF 203 FATIMA ARCADE G-ALLANA ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 46                                                           

11134 MOHD. MAKKI 39, MOIEN STEEL MARKET BABA E URDU ROAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

11137 MUHAMMAD ASIF F M 18 P D MANORA KARACHI 99                                                           

11138 ABIDA NASREEN R 1047 BLOCK 8, AZIZABAD F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 86                                                           

11139 ASAD ULLAH KHAN FLAT NO. B-5,2ND FLOOR, DOLMEN COURT,FL-4,BLOCK-15, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 173                                                         

11140 NADIRA MAJEED B-5, BLOCK 'L' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI-74700 76                                                           

11141 SULTANA BEGUM C-54, BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 101                                                         

11142 NAEEM AHMAD C/O. QAISER FAX SHOP NO. 13, Z MKT. OPP. NJV SCH.M.A. JINNAH KARACHI. 57                                                           

11144 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB 4, BANTVA HOUSE SIR SULEMAN RO LIAQUATABAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

11146 ZENUB J.T 5/92 2ND FLOOR FLAT-2 MITHADAR KARACHI. 274                                                         

11149 QAMMERUDDIN SHAH MCB CIVIC CENTRE KARACHI. 662                                                         

11150 MUHAMMED SOHAIL LUTFI B 158/10 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 49                                                           

11151 SHAZIA RAHMAN R 17 SECTOR 11-K NORTH KARACHI. 800                                                         

11152 GHULAM MOHAMMAD II A 6/2 NAZIMABAD NO. 2 KARACHI. 118                                                         

11153 ASIFA NAGEEB AZAD APARTMENTS A M NO 19 SHOP NO 6 3 AKBER ROAD KARACHI 4                                                             

11154 MUHAMMAD ASLAM AZAD APARTMENTS A M NO 19 SHOP NO 6 3 AKBER ROAD KARACHI 4                                                             

11155 ABDUL GHANI C/O 501 WAQAS CENTER EIDGAH BURNS ROAD KARACHI 87                                                           

11156 ASGHAR ALI A Z ENTERPRISE 15 SALAM CENTER SARAI ROAD NEAR DENSOHALL KARACHI 118                                                         

11157 MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ C 222 YOUSUF PLAZA BLK 16 F B AREA KARACHI 982                                                         

11158 NASIR ALI R 154/18 F B AREA KARACHI 955                                                         

11159 LAILA JASMIN MADINA SQUARE BLDG R NO 2 BAGHE ZOHRA SQ KHARADAR KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11160 REHMAN 1ST FLOOR, MEHRAN TERRACE 80/3, CP & BERAR C.H.S., KARACHI 64                                                           

11161 KHATIJA BEGUM 80/3, CP & BERAR C.H.S., KARACHI. 64                                                           

11162 ANNETA RAJ 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO.5 KULSOOM MANZIL PLOT LY-12/19, PITCHER ROAD LEA MARKET 67                                                           

11163 MUHAMMAD
FLAT NO. 605, ALZEHRA ARCADE, PLOT NO.139, GARDEN EAST, OPP.KARACHI AUDITORIUM, 

KARACHI.
57                                                           

11164 BINTE FATIMA 8TH IFTIKHAR MANSION WATER COURS ROAD KARACHI. 214                                                         

11165 NASREEN HAJI ALTAF HUSSAIN 3/16 ZAINAB MANSION A.M.NO.4 FRERE ROAD KARACHI. 73                                                           

11166 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ 3-4 SAEEDA MEMTION A.M.11 FRERE ROAD KARACHI. 73                                                           

11167 ASCAM 50/1 SHIKAR PUR COLONY KARACHI. 118                                                         

11170 SHAMIM AKHTER E-110 CITY ATTOCK 45                                                           

11171 KHALIDA TABASSUM B-2, DG KCC HOUSING COLONY D.G. KHAN 101                                                         

11172 MUHAMMAD AKRAM 465 ST NO 6 SARFRAZ COLONY FAISALABAD 772                                                         

11173 MOHD ASHFAQ NEW BATALA MS GT ROAD GUJRANWALA 20                                                           

11174 SHANSHA BABER NEW BATALA MS GT ROAD GUJRANWALA 43                                                           

11175 RANI ZAKIUL HASAN C/O. SYED KAKA ULLAH SHAH CIRCULAR ROAD CHIRAGPURA LALAMUSA. 510                                                         

11177 REHM\MATULLAH KIRAN GARMANTS RESHAM BAZAR INCLINE HYDERABAD 100                                                         

11178 ADIL RAFI HOUSE NO A/116 34/2 D HIRABAD HYDERABAD 948                                                         

11179 FATIMA HILTON CLOTH HOUSE TILAK CHARI HYDERABAD 79                                                           

11180 MR ALLAH BUX C/O DUBAI CENTRE THANDI SADAK HYDERABAD 11                                                           

11181 GHULAM QADAR SHOP NO E 53 1309 SARAFA BAZAR HYDERABAD 63                                                           

11183 MUHAMMAD AKRAM 46 UBERTY MARKET HYDERABAD 273                                                         

11184 RUKHSANA A/96 2593 ALI MANZIL BHURGARI ROAD HIRABAD HYDERABAD 324                                                         

11185 FAIZAH HANIF FLET NO.134/6-48 MUTH MEMON COP.HOUSING SOUCITY HYDERABAD. 635                                                         

11187 NASEEM KAUSAR
C/O. SARDAR MUHAMMAD., HOUSE NO. CB-145/1, AL-BADAR STREET, GULSHAN COLONY, WAH 

CANTT, TEHSIL TAXILA, DISTT  RAWALPINDI
86                                                           

11188 HASSAN ABBASS TRIPOLI HOUSE SHADAB ROAD JHELUM 9                                                             

11190 MIRZA GHULAM MUSTAFA QASSAR E 77 B BILAL TOWN JHELUM 4                                                             

11191 HAQ NAWAZ KHAN DISTT RAWALPINDI TEH GUJAR KHA PO VILL RAYYIAN GORSIA 49                                                           

11192 MAHMOOD UMAR ALI MACHINERY SOTRE 2 BULL ROAD LAHORE. 844                                                         

11196 SUMERA FIQHAT 3 MIR STREET ISLAMPURA LAHORE 451                                                         

11198 MUHAMMAD JAVAID 223/D ANGORI BAGH SCHEME BAGHBANPURA LAHORE 49                                                           

11199 INAYAT ULLAH NIAZI D G KHAN CEMENT G LTD 53 A LAWARANCE ROAD LAHORE 49                                                           

11202 MUHAMMAD YAMIN 150 SHADMAN COLONY LAHORE 83                                                           

11204 SHEIKH MEHMOOD AKRAM 36 MUNIR SHAHEED COLONY KASUR. 86                                                           

11205 BASHIR AHMED SHAIKH OFFICER (M.C.B) H.NO.1228/1 B NAREJA STREET RESHAM GALLI, LARKANA SIND. 4                                                             

11206 JOHAR LAL C/O. JOHAR LAL AND CO. ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 41                                                           

11207 RANA EJAZ AHMED H NO 2 ST NO 6 SUI GAS ROAD AZIZ COLONY SHAHD LAHORE 451                                                         

11208 JAVED KHAN LANDI KOTAL PESHAWAR 1,056                                                      

11209 SHAUKAT NADEEM H 496 TO 501 DR AZIZ MEHMOOD ZAIDI ROAD RAWALPINDI 877                                                         

11210 TALHA USMANI ROOM NO 206 ANEES PLAZA 101 E BLUE AREA FAZALUR HAQ ROAD ISLAMABAD 118                                                         

11211 AASIA ILYAS HOUSE NO.968, STREET NO.32, G-11/2, ISLAMABAD. 892                                                         

11212 RIFFAT MUSHTAQ 768 STREET 12 CHAKLALA III RAWALPINDI 798                                                         

11214 SHAZIA NAZ MEMON POST OFFICE STREET PIR JO GOTH TAL KINGRI DISTT KHAIRPUR 49                                                           

11215 ALI BAKSH LASHARI C/O INAYATULLAH SOOMRO H NO 13 JILLANI MOHALLA NEAR MUFTI MAS KHAIRPUR MIRS 58                                                           

11216 MUHAMMAD AFZAL 296/12 B SETELITE TOWN SARGODHA 451                                                         

11218 ANWAR SULTANA H.NO. 17 STREET NO.3 SHER SHAH COLONY ICHHRA ADDA LAHORE. 49                                                           

11220 RIAZ AHMED 376 RAZA BLOCK STREET NO.7, ALLAMQ IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 49                                                           

11221 SYED SHUJAAT ALI H NO E 720 NEAR NAGINA MOSQUE GURU NAGAR HYDERABAD 45                                                           

11222 SHAMEEM BANO H NO E/55 720 NEAR NAGINA MOSQ GURU NAGAR HYDERABAD 410                                                         

11223 ABDUL SATTAR MEHRAN FABRICS NEAR HOTEL FARAN CANTT AREA HYDERABAD 100                                                         

11224 DIL BAR KHAN C/O MOHAMMAD IDREES SHOP NO. E-1269 LONG BHUGAT GUL SARAFA SHAHI BAZAR 162                                                         

11227 TASNEEM REHANA SCARPIO FUNISHES QASIM PARK SUKKUR 45                                                           

11229 KHAMISO GOTH HAJI URS SATHIO TOLUQ TANDO MOHD. KHAN 694                                                         

11230 ABDUL JABBAR WHABE MEDICAL STORE CHOTKI GHITTI HYDERABAD. 107                                                         

11231 MOHD. NAFEES STAR MEDICAL STORE CHOTKI GHITTI HYDERABAD. 20                                                           

11232 HAMEEDA C/O MOHD. SOHAIL, HOUSE NO. 1465-66/3, MEMON COLONY, SIDDIQABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI-38. 45                                                           

11233 MUHAMMAD YASIN C/O MUSLIM COMMERCIAL BANK LTD SIROGHAT HYDERABAD 221                                                         

11237 MUNEER AHMAD 202 AL FLAH COURT I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 214                                                         

11238 MUHAMMAD JAVAID 455-A, FURQAN ABAD SEBZI MENDI KARACHI. 862                                                         

11239 NAZHAR IQBAL 486 B ADAMJEE NAGAR BLOCK 7 8 K C H S KARACHI 82                                                           

11240 ZAHID SAEED H.NO.496 TO 501 DR AZIZ MEHMOODZAIDI ROAD RAWALPINDI 91                                                           

11241 ISMAT BARI ROOM NO. 206 ANEES PLAZA 101 E BLUE AREA, FAZALUL HAQ R ISLAMABAD 118                                                         

11242 MUHAMMAD NADIR ROOM NO. 206 ANEES PLAZA 101 E BLUE AREA, FAZALUL HAQ R ISLAMABAD 118                                                         

11243 MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR ROOM NO. 206 ANEES PLAZA 101 E BLUE AREA, FAZALUL HAQ R ISLAMABAD 118                                                         

11244 SOHAIL AHMED ROOM NO. 206 ANEES PLAZA 101 E BLUE AREA, FAZALUL HAQ R ISLAMABAD 118                                                         

11245 HAMEEDA BEGUM C/69 ALI APPARTMENT FLAT NO A PHASE II EXT ENSION 24 COM LAN KARACHI 214                                                         

11246 SAIF UR REHMAN A 225 BLOCK A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 86                                                           

11247 SYED SHAHID ABBAS E 7 SHAH FAISAL PLAZA BL 13 NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 746                                                         

11251 NASIR ABBAS HOUSE NO. 4,, STREET #. 93, MUNAWAR AZIZ PARK, WASSAN PURA, LAHORE. 164                                                         

11253 MOHAMMAD SALEEM WAQAS TRADING CHOTI GIHTI HYDERABAD. 8                                                             

11254 NAEEM MOBEEN TRADING CHOTI GIHTI HYDERABAD. 36                                                           

11255 MOHD. IMRAN MOBEEN TRADING CHOTI GIHTI HYDERABAD. 36                                                           

11256 GHULAM MOHD. MUNSHI PLOT NO. A/222, IIND FLR. FIRD SAKHI PIR ROAD HYDERABAD. 68                                                           

11257 MOHAMMAD ASLAM PLOT NO. A/222, IIND FLR. FIRD SAKHI PIR ROAD HYDERABAD. 68                                                           

11258 KHALIL UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. A/222, IIND FLR. FIR SAKHI PIR ROAD HYDERABAD. 68                                                           

11260 MOHD. SALEEM C/O. SARAH TRADERS ALI MANZIL PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD. 45                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11261 SYEDA FARHAT ADEEBA C/O. H.NO. 1136 E / 41 FAQIR KA PRI HYDERABAD. 73                                                           

11262 S M ASIF 236 MUNIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 86                                                           

11263 MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAFIQUE 69/3 A FAYYAZ PARK CANAL BANK MUGHALPURA LAHORE 40                                                           

11264 FAZILA G.K. 2/44 8 VAYANI PALACE MOOSA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI. 284                                                         

11265 BILQIS G.K. 2/44, 8 VAYANI PALACE MOOSA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI. 284                                                         

11266 M. KHALID BILWANI 24/3 MODERN CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI. 451                                                         

11269 JAWAHAR
A-38, MONA APPARTMENT DAISY / FLYNN STREET, BACK SIDE OF BANOO PLAZA, NEAR BALOCH 

GARDEN, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI
56                                                           

11270 SYED SALMAN MEHDI ZAIDI R-737,BLOCK 20 F.B. AREA KARACHI 451                                                         

11271 ABDUL WAHAB KHAN HOUSE NO G-94 ATTOCK CITY 98                                                           

11272 KISHWAR SULTANA HOUSE NO: G-94 ATTOCK CITY 98                                                           

11274 SHAUKAT ALI MOHALLAH POUDAWALA ST. NO. 3 GUJRANWALA 24                                                           

11275 AMINA BEGUM GALI NO 4 HIMULTON ROAD GUJRANWALA 4                                                             

11277 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

11278 MUHAMMAD JAMIL AKHTER ALI KHAN H. NO. 656 ST. 46 G-9/1 ISLAMABAD 451                                                         

11279 MR. ABDUL MAJEED HOUSE NO. 1 SECTOR F-10/2 ISLAMABAD 950                                                         

11280 FARIDA BANO 175/8 AZIZABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 49                                                           

11281 ABDUL BASIT 175/8 AZIZABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 49                                                           

11282 IQBAL GHOSIA MANZIL O.T. 9/81 KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 815                                                         

11283 IQBAL AHMED 9-A, QADIR MANSION PUNJABI CLUB, KHARADAR KARACHI. 154                                                         

11284 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF E-82, 1ST FLOOR, CHAND BIBI ROAD, CHAND BIBI CENTRE BOHRA PEER, KARACHI. 146                                                         

11285 ANSARUL HASAN KHAN LODI C 134 BLOCK 6 F B AREA KARACHI 118                                                         

11286 SYED MUHAMMAD ZAKI NAQVI 2 H 10/9 TOP FLOOR NAZIMABAD NO 2 KARACHI 118                                                         

11287 MUHAMMAD HASHIM SIDDIQUI R 57 PAK KAUSAR TOWN MALIR EXTENSION KARACHI. 86                                                           

11288 SYED NEZAM B-35, AL FALAH MALIR HALT KARACHI. 4                                                             

11290 JALALUDDIN A. AZIZ C/8 SALIMAH ABAD BLOCK 14, F.B. AREA SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN KARACHI. 187                                                         

11292 MOHAMMAD SHOAIB FLAT NO. 13, 4TH FLOOR, QADRY CHAND BIBI RD. NANAKWARA KARACHI. 441                                                         

11293 DOST MUHAMMAD KHAN 330/14 F B AREA KARACHI 118                                                         

11294 M ABDUL HAMID 13 14 NEW CLOTH MARKET M A JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 73                                                           

11295 AMNA BIBI 5 SIND ELECTRIC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 118                                                         

11296 ZAR KHATOON 5 SIND ELECTRIC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 118                                                         

11297 KHAIR MUHAMMAD O T 9/105 PRICE VIDO OLD TOWN KARACHI 68                                                           

11298 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ O T 2/118 AMINA MANZIL DEWANB MALE LINE KARACHI 68                                                           

11299 MANZOORA MAI O T 2/105 PRINCE VIDEO OLD TOWN KARACHI 68                                                           

11300 AFAQ AHMED O T 2/118 AMINA MANZIL DEWAN MALE LINE KARACHI 75                                                           

11301 M GULAM HAIDER W O 8/13 CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWARA KARACHI 189                                                         

11302 NAWAB 8 NADIA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWARA KARACHI 189                                                         

11303 ABDUL RAFIQ KHAN O T 2/118 AMINA MANZIL DEWAN MALE LINE KARACHI 189                                                         

11304 SARDAR MUHAMMAD 5 SIND ELECTRIC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 500                                                         

11305 MUHAMMAD AAMIR 5 SIND ELECTIRC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 500                                                         

11306 SAIRA BAI 5 SIND ELECTIRC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 500                                                         

11307 MUHAMMAD AFZAL 5 SIND ELECTIRC STORE DENSOHALL KARACHI 500                                                         

11308 SAEEDA KHATOON O T 2/105 PRINCE VIDEO OLD TOWN KARACHI 45                                                           

11309 SHAH MUHAMMAD D 18 DAWOOD COLONY OPP T V STATION KARACHI 372                                                         

11312 NAZMUDDIN 8 WADIA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWARA KARACHI 227                                                         

11313 MURAD O T 2/105 PRINCE VIDEO OLD TOWN KARACHI 189                                                         

11314 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

11315 M. YOUSUF 11-A WEST AVENUE PH. I, DHA KARACHI. 451                                                         

11316 M. WAQAR SIDDIQUE S 2/180, UPPER GIZRI KARACHI. 694                                                         

11320 ALLAHDAD KHAN 10-C GAUSHALA BLDG. MULJI ST. KHARADAR KARACHI. 73                                                           

11321 ANWER JAMAL A-469, SECTOR-11-B, NORTH KARACHI. KARACHI. 451                                                         

11322 SYED MUHAMMAD TARIQ I-E 7/6 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 194                                                         

11323 DUR E SHAHWAR B-125 BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 63                                                           

11324 MOHAMMAD HANIF B-4, 2ND FLOOR AL HAMDOLILAH M SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD KARACHI. 515                                                         

11325 MR. IMRAN SAEED HOUSE # 2, ST # 15 GUNJ BUX PARK BUND ROAD LAHORE 1,146                                                      

11326 MR. BASHIR AHMED ASAR BANGLOW G-2 HEAD OFFICE COLONY WAPDA SHALAMAR TOWN 889                                                         

11328 MRS. SHAHNAZ NAZIR H. NO. 124-A. ABID ST. GALI NO. 2 REHMAN PARK 3 GULSHAN RAVI 1,068                                                      

11330 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

11331 EMPTY NAME N/A 874                                                         

11335 MR. MUNIM MAHMOOD 37-K, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 4                                                             

11336 MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAUF NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN MAIN BRANCH MANDI BAHAUDDIN 86                                                           

11337 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ NADEEM NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN MODEL TOWN BRANCH RAHIMYAR KHAN 4                                                             

11338 TAHIRAH FIAZ H. NO. 195, STREET-3 MOHALLAH RAM GARHA SHEIKHUPURA 49                                                           

11339 MR. QAZI SAJJAD PERVEZ SAJAD PAINT & HARDWARE BATHORD ROAD TANDO MOHD KHAN 49                                                           

11340 PIR MUHAMMAD C/O. QASIM 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO. N.P. 12/43/44, GOLD SMITH LANE KARACHI. 118                                                         

11341 SYED MOHAMMED ALI HAIDER R-77, RAILWAY SOCIETY, 13-D-1, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 17                                                           

11343 JAHANGIR FATIMA MANZIL 4TH FLOOR FLAT 9, HURMUSJI STREET, GARI KARACHI 147                                                         

11344 MOHAMMAD JAVAID IQBAL A-15, ARIKA APPARTMENTS BLOCK 16, GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 506                                                         

11345 MOHAMMED SOHAIL KHAN AZMI A-311, GULSHANE IQBAL BLOCK 5 KARACHI 118                                                         

11349 PARVEEN MASIH HAJIANI BIBI MANZIL MIR 5/125 ZAKIRA LANE KARACHI 73                                                           

11356 MANZOOR ALI M.R. 5/125 ZAKIRA LANE KARACHI 219                                                         

11364 HYDER ALI J.T. 3/161-192 OLD CLOTH MARKET ROAD KARACHI 146                                                         

11371 SHAMSUR REHMAN O.T. 6/50 S.NO. 3 KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 164                                                         

11376 SYED FARMAN ALI KAZMI C-17 BLOCK L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 197                                                         

11377 MOHD. JAWED H.NO. 1578 L/1 SARDABAD SURJAN NORTH KARACHI 131                                                         

11378 AYUB KHAN 26 DASTAGIR MANZIL O.T. 3/196 MITHADAR KARACHI 175                                                         

11379 BASHIR AHMED 1082/12/2 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 214                                                         

11380 MOHAMMED ANWER FLAT NO. 7, AASIA MANZIL JINNAH ABAD NO. 1 STREET NO.9 OLD HAJI CAMP, KARACHI 118                                                         

11381 AKBER AHMED 29 ANIS CLOTH MARKET NEW NEHAM ROAD KARACHI 1,042                                                      

11382 MOHD. ZAHOOR KHAN ABBASI 32 TEXTILE PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

11383 FATIMA BAI MACCA MARKET, SHOP NO. 7, OPP KHARADAR POLICE CHOWKI KARACHI 82                                                           

11384 MUHAMMED TAHIR C/O 78 4TH FLOOR, BHATKAL CLOT BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 1,056                                                      

11385 SYED FASIR C/O SHAMA PLAZA, BLOCK A-3 FLAT NO. 102, KHARADAR KARACHI 967                                                         

11386 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS R-537, SECTOR 10 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 541                                                         

11387 RABIA YOOSOF 69 M.C.H.S. ALAMGIR ROAD KARACHI 214                                                         

11388 HAROON 61 K.M.C.H.S. BLOCK 7/8 KARACHI 42                                                           

11389 MUHAMMAD SALIM AL HAMDOLILAH MANSION 3RD FLOO SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11390 SYED ABDUL RAHIM HOUSE NO.R-703, SECTOR-10, NORTH KARACHI. KARACHI-75850. 243                                                         

11391 JAMIL ABEGUM 15, ABBAS APTT. 223/2 AMIL COLONY, SOLDIER BAZAR 3 KARACHI 49                                                           

11392 RAIZ AHMED MADINI 403 4TH FLOOR, AL JANNAT PLAZA NEAR RADIO PAKISTAN KARACHI 214                                                         

11393 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF 14/4 STAR MAINSSION CHAND BIBI NANAKWADA KARACHI 2                                                             

11395 HANIFA C/O UBL BUNDER ROAD BR. KARACHI 96                                                           

11396 RUBINA 11-B, ARIF MANZIL 2ND FLOOR, FC PICTURE ROAD MOO KARACHI 292                                                         

11397 ABID ANAZLI D-12, BANO PLAZA GARDEN EAST NISHTER ROAD KARACHI 114                                                         

11398 ZADEEDA BEGUM O.T. 4/62 KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 82                                                           

11399 NASREEN BANO 18 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 14                                                           

11400 MUNIRA BANO 31 SAFI BUILDING GARDEN NISHTER ROAD KARACHI 323                                                         

11401 MEHDI ZAMAN CHANAN COMPOUND ST-10 USMANABAD KARACHI 173                                                         

11402 ABDUL RAZZAQ CHANAN COMPOUND ST-10 USMANABAD KARACHI 286                                                         

11403 MUHAMMAD MUZZAM CHUGHTAI 1 PARK LANE TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 694                                                         

11404 MUHAMMAD ILYAS 13/14, LYTTON ROAD LAHORE 49                                                           

11405 MOHAMMAD FAROOQ ALI ST. AKBAR SHAUEED ROAD KOT LAKHPAT LAHORE 1,146                                                      

11407 LIAQAT ALI 6 EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 90                                                           

11408 SUGRAN BEGUM H.NO. 6, STREET NO. 11/15 MOHNI ROAD LAHORE 124                                                         

11409 ABIDA EHSAN UL HAQ 213 KHEBER BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 109                                                         

11410 AZEEM IQBAL 335-B, NEW CHAUBURJI PARK LAHORE 515                                                         

11411 KAUKAB JAVAID DY.MANAGER(MIS) MAPLE LEAF CEMENT FACTORY LTD 42-LAWRENCE ROAD LAHORE. 49                                                           

11412 NASIR MEHMOOD HOUSE 7, STREET 4, QAZI PARK SHAHDARA BAGH LAHORE 49                                                           

11414 BUSHRA RANA C/O ICP 133 KASHMIR ROAD P.O. RAWALPINDI 118                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11415 SAJID RIAZ 7/5 POONCH HOUSE PLAZA SADDAR RAWALPINDI CANTT 118                                                         

11416 JUNNAIUD FATIMA MANZIL, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT HURMUSJI STREET, GARI KHATA KARACHI 131                                                         

11418 MUBASHIR ADNAN A-527 BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 17                                                           

11419 SHEERI AFTAB D-10-G, GALI NO. 1, BLOCK D SALIMABAD ORANGI TOWN 11¿ KARACHI 138                                                         

11421 MUHAMMAD ASIF
C/O. MUHAMMAD ANIS, ADAMJEE INSURANCE CO., LTD. 2ND FLOOR, AZ-ZAINAB COURT, CAMPBELL 

STREET, KARACHI.
1,056                                                      

11422 MOOSA 403, AL JANNAT PLAZA, OPP. NJV SCHOOL, M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 126                                                         

11423 MUHAMMED ASIF LODHIKA 3RD FLOOR, 130/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 29                                                           

11424 GHULAM ABBAS 3RD FLOOR, 130/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 24                                                           

11425 M. SALIM BR 5/2 4 BUKHABI MANSION F/NO. FAKHR E MATRI ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 77                                                           

11426 SHABANA BANO G.K. 8/6 MEMON PALACE 2ND FLOO FLAT NO. 14, BOHRI ROAD KHARAD KARACHI 177                                                         

11427 RUKHSANA BEGUM GK 2/26 ZAFAR MANSION 504 KHARADAR KARACHI 45                                                           

11428 HAMIDA KHATOON GK 2/26 ZAFAR MANSION 504 KHARADAR KARACHI 16                                                           

11429 AISHA 18 OLD KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE KARACHI 353                                                         

11430 MOHD. SALIM C/O UBL GARI KHATA BR. KARACHI 111                                                         

11435 GUL FARHAN CHOUDHRY C/O. M. SHARIF CHOUDHRY UBL, CITY SIALKOT 772                                                         

11436 RIZWAN ASLAM ZAFAR WAL ROAD NEKAPURA SIALKOT 694                                                         

11437 NOSHEEN ASLAM ZAFAR WAL ROAD NEKAPURA SIALKOT 451                                                         

11438 MALIK AGRANG ZAIR KHAN
C/O. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ADVOCATE VILL.& P.O FARID KASSAR VIA DHUDIAL TEH. & DISTT. 

CHAKWAL
49                                                           

11441 MOHD. FAROOQ TAHIR
C/O. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ADVOCATE VILL. & P.O FARID KASSUR VIA DHUDIAL TEH. & DISTT. 

CHAKWAL
49                                                           

11444 KAMRAN AHMAD F-26, BLOCK F NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 68                                                           

11445 MOHAMMAD JAWEED RUQIYA MANZIL 4TH FLOOR SIRAJ COLONY KARACHI 111                                                         

11447 IQBAL AHMED 5 ALI MANZIL NO.2, CIVIL HOSPI ROAD, KARACHI 17                                                           

11448 REHANA MASOOD IJAD 318/3 FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 878                                                         

11449 SYED FAKHAR UZ ZAMAN 679/14 F-B AREA KARACHI 40                                                           

11450 MUNIRA MALIK A-98 BLOCK-5 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 86                                                           

11451 SYED AKHTAR RAZA RIZVI R-1116 BLOCK-17 F.B AREA KARACHI. 109                                                         

11452 ALIYA RASHID R-465 7 D-3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 862                                                         

11453 SAHEEN QURESHI D-10, M.Y SQUARE BLOCK-G NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 148                                                         

11454 SADAF FAREED B-191, BLOCK 15 GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR KARACHI-75290 107                                                         

11455 FOZIA 1226 BLOCK-NO.14 DASTAGIR SOCIETY KARACHI. 119                                                         

11456 KHADIJA 538/11 BAGASRA CENTRE 4TH FLOO FLAT NO.2 JEHANGER ROAD KARACHI. 105                                                         

11457 KHATOON BEGUM A-164, BLOCK-A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 550                                                         

11458 SABRA BEGUM 3-B 12/4 NAZIAMABAD KARACHI. 90                                                           

11460 KULSUM BIBI BLOCK-3 F.B AREA KARACHI. 144                                                         

11461 ZARINA BANO 996/3 HUSSAINABAD F.B AREA KARACHI. 84                                                           

11462 NAFIS MURTAZA 470/1 F.B AREA KARACHI. 451                                                         

11463 RUKHSANA 15-B HASSAN MANTION BLOCK-7 F.B AREA KARACHI. 451                                                         

11464 AMINA PLOT NO. 637 BLOCK 3, 2ND FLOOR HUSSAINABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 61                                                           

11467 NOOR BAI O.T. 3/14, H. HUSSAIN BLDG 4TH FLOOR, MITHADAR KARACHI 214                                                         

11471 NAJMA PERVEEN H.NO. 1727/335 DILAWAR MOHALLA BALDIA TOWN KARACHI 45                                                           

11472 QAISER JEHNA C/O R-76 SECTGOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI 34                                                           

11473 ZAIBUNISA 51 A/E MUSLIMABAD KARACHI 128                                                         

11474 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN 51 A/E MUSLIMABAD KARACHI 244                                                         

11475 GHULAM MOHAMMAD C/O MOHAMM AFZAL UBL AL-HAROON BRANCH, GARDEN ROAD, SADDAR, KARACHI. 4                                                             

11476 HOOR BANO C/O A-24 BLOCK NO. 20 1ST FLOOR, F.B. AREA KARACHI 4                                                             

11477 TAHIR AMIR KHAN 60- 11TH STREET, KH-BADBAN, PHASE V, D.H.A, KARACHI. 54                                                           

11478 HABIB UR RAHMAN 60- 11TH STREET, KH-BADBAN, PHASE V, D.H.A, KARACHI. 54                                                           

11479 SHAMIM BANO 104 ASLAM MOTIWALA PALACE PUNJABI CLUB KHARADAR KARACHI 99                                                           

11481 GULAM MOHAMMAD O.T. 81/2-C11 5TH FLOOR RAMPART ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

11483 SYED JAVED IQBAL QADRI
C/O MOHAMMED IQBAL FATIMA ARCADE, FLAT # 404, 4TH FLOOR PLOT NO. GK-6/9, G.ALLANA 

ROAD, OFF: YOUNG HASBANO ROAD
138                                                         

11484 USMAN MIAN ZUBEIDA SQ. 2ND FLOOR SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

11486 KANEEZ FATIMA 12, LOTUS MANZIL 1ST FLOOR BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 332                                                         

11487 FARKHANA BEGUM 12, LOTUS MANZIL 1ST FLOOR BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 555                                                         

11488 NAJMUNNISA 49 OLD STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. KARACHI 290                                                         

11489 LATIF IKHTIAR SONS ALI AKBAR STREET JUNA MARKET, KARACHI 73                                                           

11490 ABDUL GHAFOOR NAZAR MANZIL 3RD FLOOR LY 11/7, MOOSA LANE KARACHI 18                                                           

11492 MOHAMMAD SALEEM L-III, SECTOR 5-L NORTH KARACHI 68                                                           

11493 REHANA BANO HOUSE NO. III/3 MEMON COLONY F.B. AREA KARACHI 15                                                           

11494 ASALM AL KARAM TEXTILE MILLS LTD 3RD FLOOR, K.D.L.B BLDG. 58 WEST WHARF ROAD, KARACHI 34                                                           

11495 MOHAMMAD ANWAR MOOSANI FLAT NO. B-1, GROUND FLOOR, PRINCE AVENUE, 270, MILL WALA STREET GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 86                                                           

11496 ISMAIL BR 5/2 BUKHARI MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI 193                                                         

11497 SHIREEN BR 5/2 BUKHARI MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI 193                                                         

11498 ZAFARULLAH BR 5/2 BUKHARI MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI 193                                                         

11500 ABDUL HAMID ZAKARIA C/O. MAHMOOD, 63/3 11FLOOR MEMON COLONY F.B. AREA KARACHI 40                                                           

11502 HAJI MOHAMMAD PLOT NO. CL8 AL HABIB PRIDE FLAT NO.C-7, BLOCK C CIVIL LINE 434                                                         

11503 M. ADULAT KHAN C/O. M. RIAZ UBL NISHTER ROAD BRANCH KARACHI 500                                                         

11504 NASIMA SC/42 GARDEN VIEW 3RD FLOOR F.NO. 305, STADIUM ROAD KARACHI 626                                                         

11505 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE ROOM NO. 9/102 2ND FLOOR HANIFA MANZIL YAKOOB KHAN ROAD EID GAH, KARACHI 73                                                           

11508 HAJRA F 53/5 BLOCK 8 CLIFTON KARACHI 118                                                         

11509 ARIFA 208 UBL BLDG GRUMANDIR KARACHI 85                                                           

11510 JAMEELA 714/5 ASHFAQ PLAZA SNA MOTOR FATIMA JINNAH COLONY NEW MA JI KARACHI 99                                                           

11511 AFSHAN NASEEM C-7 BLOCK 4 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11512 SHARIF KHAN B-9, 4TH FLOOR, ZAINAB PLAZA PLOT NO.JM 700/G-2 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY 103                                                         

11513 A. AZIZ C 4, A ONES APT. FL-15, BL-5, CLIFTON KARACHI 221                                                         

11515 SYED ALI IMRAN D-7, AL IHRAM PLAZA BLOCK 13-A GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 109                                                         

11516 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF F.NO. 8, MOHSIN MANZIL CAMBELL RD. OFF BURNS ROAD KARACHI 49                                                           

11517 MANSOOR AHMED N/V B/1 AREA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 109                                                         

11518 HASNOIN HAIDER A-217, BLOCK A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 214                                                         

11520 WALI ABBAS D-39, ST. 19-D MEHMOODABAD 5 KARACHI 214                                                         

11521 NAZISH AHMED 40 19TH STREET PHASE 5 DHA KARACHI 40                                                           

11523 NIAZ MOHAMMED F-1, SHAH FAISAL COLONY POLICE LINES KARACHI 48                                                           

11524 MUSSRAT JABEEN C/O. IRSHAD AHMED VAHIDY PIR FATEH DINRD. MAQBOOL SHAH JAHANGIRABAD, SHEIKHUPURA 49                                                           

11525 SHOAKAT HUSSAIN J.T. 7/61 KOUSAR CORNER BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 408                                                         

11526 MOHAMMED BASHIR J.T. 6/143, KOUSAR CORNER BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 658                                                         

11527 SHAFIA K 14 136 STREET NO. 4 SHAH MURAD RD. SYED ABAD LYARI KARACHI 82                                                           

11528 ABDUL AZIZ FLATNO. 11, KASAM PLAZA GHAS MANDI KARACHI 111                                                         

11529 MARYAM BAI FLAT NO. 11, 3RD FLOOR KASAM PLAZA, GHAS MANDI KARACHI 111                                                         

11530 JENEM BAI G.K. 8/6, MEMON PALACE, 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO. 14, BOHRI ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 165                                                         

11531 ZAKIR HUSSAIN PLOT NO. 24-A-7, BEVERLY ESTAT BLOCK 9, CLIFTON KARACHI 118                                                         

11532 NOOR MUHAMMAD J.T. 5/83 3RD FLOOR, THAKURDAWARA LANE, KARACHI 3                                                             

11533 ZAKIA PLOT F-24, A-7 VEVERLY ESTATE BLOCK 9, CLIFTO KARACHI 118                                                         

11534 SHARIF F/24, A-7 BEVERLY ESTATE BLOCK-9 CLIFTON 118                                                         

11535 MOHAMMED HANIF F/24, A-7 BEVERLY ESTATE BLOCK-9 CLIFTON 118                                                         

11536 BILQEES BANOO F-24, A/7, BEVERLY ESTATE BLOCK 9, CLIFTON KARACHI 118                                                         

11540 IRFAN HUSSAIN KHAN NASIR TRADERS MOCHI BAZAR SUKKUR 178                                                         

11541 HAJI SYED ASHRAF ALI C/O. UBL BRANCH NO. 1272 HIRABAD HYDERABAD 183                                                         

11542 NAJMA JAN
FLAT NO. 1, PLOT NO. 2744/A, FIRST FLOOR, ALAM CHANNEL, STREET, MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN 

MARKET, SIROGHAT, HYDERABAD.
365                                                         

11543 QAMERUDDIN H.NO. G-32-132 PLOT NO. 35 LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 451                                                         

11544 MUHAMMED HANIEF WEST VIEW BUILDING H.NO.1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD-71000. 45                                                           

11547 AKBAR KHAN C/O. USMAN BOOT HOUSE SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD 86                                                           

11548 MOHAMMED SALEEM 97 BANTVA NAGAR P.O. AZAM NAGAR KARACHI 11                                                           

11549 MOHAMMED ARIF HASHMI 2/467, 2ND FLOOR LIAQATABAD KARACHI-75900. 49                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11550 SALMA C-2 ,3RD FLOOR NADYA SQUARE KHARADAR KARACHI 194                                                         

11551 ABDUL ZAHID USMANABAD MAJ A. REHMAN ROAD QURESHI COMPOUND KARACHI 878                                                         

11552 ABDUL HAMID JAFFAR ALI
FLAT NO. 130, AL- NOOR COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, BLOCK. K, FL-7, NORTH NAZIMABAD, 

KARACHI.
49                                                           

11553 SYED TAHIR RAZA ZAIDI
HOUSE NO.A-1/55, MOHALLA GULZARAY HIGRI, SCHEME 33,UNIVERSITY ROAD, AL-MUSLIM SOCIETY, 

NEAR RAHMAN HOSPITAL, KARACHI.
9                                                             

11554 BILQEES BANO A-133, B 11 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 109                                                         

11556 KHUDA BUX KAYA MANZIL, ROOM NO. 205 CHAGLA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 202                                                         

11557 KHUSNUDI BEGUM KAYA MANZIL ROOM NO. 205 CHAGLA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 202                                                         

11558 SYED ZULFIQAR BOND WALA BUILDING 1ST FLOOR, KHARADAR KARACHI 164                                                         

11559 KHIZAR HAYAT KAYA MANZIL, ROOM NO. 205 CHAGLA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 202                                                         

11560 HUSSAIN BUX BOND WALA BUILDING 1ST FLOOR KHARADAR KARACHI 97                                                           

11561 BASHIR AHMED 208 UBL BUILDING GRU MANDIR KARACHI 85                                                           

11562 SAIMA F 53/5 BLOCK 8 CLIFTON KARACHI 118                                                         

11563 HAMID ALI R/NO. 202, 2ND FLOOR NADIA TOWER, NANAKWADA KARACHI 31                                                           

11564 SHAISTA SHAHID FLAT 17-F, STREET -5, ASKARI IV, RASHID MINHAS ROAD, KARACHI. 451                                                         

11565 KHAN KHURSHID AZAM G-28/29 AL FLAH HOUSING MALIR HALT KARACHI 1,146                                                      

11566 NUSRAT AZIZ R-13, SECTOR R-II, GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR, KARACHI. 49                                                           

11568 MOHD. ANWAR ALI 33 SARDAR TOWN MALIR CITY KARACHI 55                                                           

11569 JEHAN AFROZ 144/216, DARAKHSHAN SOCIETY MALIR KARACHI 49                                                           

11570 FAROOQ 419 STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 270                                                         

11571 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR H.NO. 26/76 DRIGH ROAD CANTT BAZAR KARACHI 131                                                         

11572 SHAMIM YOUNUS G 28/29 AL FALAH MALIR HALT KARACHI 118                                                         

11573 MUHAMMAD SALEEM ZIA HOUSE NO. 7/100 MODEL COLONY HASHIM RAZA ROAD KARACHI 69                                                           

11574 NOORUNISA 21/63, MODEL COLONY KARACHI 34                                                           

11575 MOHAMMED TAZEEM FAROOQUI 295-A BLOCK 7 KAECHS SOCIETY KARACHI 86                                                           

11576 FARRUKH HUSSAIN QAZI 45-B/II KHAYABAN-E-BADBAN PHASE-VII, D.H.A. KARACHI. 86                                                           

11577 MURSHIDA BEGUM WSA 22/16 FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 410                                                         

11578 A. MAJEED PLOT NO. 366, BLOCK 7/8 C.P. BERAR SOCIETY, NEAR DHORA KARACHI 17                                                           

11579 SHANILA MAJEED C-48, BLOCK 17 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 49                                                           

11580 ASHAFQ HUSSAIN QURASHI SHEET NO. 25, HOUSE NO. D-47 MODEL COLONY KARACHI 197                                                         

11581 ABDUL SAMAD HOUSE NO. 158/5, 1 ROAD STREET NO. 16, BEHAR COLONY KARACHI 876                                                         

11582 TAHIR HAMEED B-168 PAHALWAN GOTH OLD AREA AIRPORT KARACHI 109                                                         

11583 FARIDA 733-734, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANG STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD KARACHI 49                                                           

11584 SH. MOHD. NASEEM 616 UNIT PLAZA I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 413                                                         

11587 MOHAMMAD TAHIR O.T. 3/170 4TH FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 60                                                           

11588 GHALIB HUSSAIN KAZMI B 149 BLOCK-3, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 62                                                           

11589 ZARINA BEGUM D-11/1 BLOCK NO. 17 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 451                                                         

11590 MOHD. HABIB 205 BANTWA HOUSE, SIR SHAH MOH SULEMAN ROAD, LIAQUATABAD, KARACHI 365                                                         

11591 ASIF 5 HILAL CHAMBER KANDA ST. JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 118                                                         

11592 ZARINA UBL TALPUR ROAD KARACHI 118                                                         

11593 RIZWANA R.C. 10, 3-4, DEEP NEWS BLDG. 3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO. 8, BERAWJI KARACHI 185                                                         

11594 FAHMEEDA PARAKH APPTT. 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO. 4, GRUMANDIR KARACHI 178                                                         

11595 SHAZIA MANSOOR J-3, ERUM PALACE, FL 14, BLOCK GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 451                                                         

11596 MOHAMMAD ALTAF 11-12, HALAR APARTMENTS JAMBO GARDEN WEST KARACHI 152                                                         

11597 ZAHIDA PARVEEN 1324/2 AZIZABAD KARACHI 83                                                           

11598 HAWA BAI S.R. 9/76 1ST FLOOR FATIMA ARCADE,PAK. CHOWK KARACHI 118                                                         

11599 M. YOUSUF 109 BHATKAL CLOTH MARKET BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 948                                                         

11600 GHULAM MOHD. 26 DASTAGIR MANZIL O.T. 3/196 MITHDAR KARACHI 108                                                         

11601 CH. REHMAT ULLAH AZHAR CHAK NO. 132/92 P.O. 133/OL TEH & DISTT SAHIWAL 40                                                           

11602 ALMAS A. QADER MANSION, 3RD FLOOR PUNJABI CLUB, KHARADAR KARACHI 85                                                           

11603 ABDUL GHAFFAR 204 QUALITY HEIGHTS, BLOCK NO. KEHKASHAN, CLIFTON KARACHI 649                                                         

11605 S. MEHMOOD ALI 52 OLD STOCK EXCHANGE KARACHI 96                                                           

11606 ROBINA AHMED 49 OLD STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 96                                                           

11607 NAZER HUSSAIN C/O. MOHSIN D-11, BLOCK 17 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 451                                                         

11608 SHABANA ISRAR IV-D 1/7 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 86                                                           

11609 MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ RB 12, ROOM NO. 403 AL JANNAT PLAZA NEAR RADIO PAK KARACHI 455                                                         

11610 ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAUKAT H.NO. 4, MOHAJAN BLDG. HOSPITA ALI MASJID LAHORE 108                                                         

11613 SHAIR MUHAMMAD BABER E-13 STREET NO 6 OFFICERS COLONY CAVALARY GROUD LAHORE CANTT 529                                                         

11614 QAZI GHULAM RABBANI H NO. 9, 71-A, ELLAHI PARK, WASSANPURA LAHORE 451                                                         

11615 ABDUL QADIR 64-L, GULBERG III LAHORE 451                                                         

11616 SHAMOONA MIR 457, M BLOCK MODEL TOWN EXTENSION LAHORE 109                                                         

11617 MUHAMMAD JAVIAD 119 ISLAM BLOCK AZAM GARDEN, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 77                                                           

11618 MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 60 REHMAN VILLAS, DEFENCE ROAD, DEFENCE CANTT LAHORE 106                                                         

11620 TASSADAQ HUSSAIN MEDICAL DEPTT. UBL PHQ 30 DAVIS ROAD LAHORE 104                                                         

11621 KHALIDA HASAN HOUSE NO. 108, GULSHAN BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 451                                                         

11622 SYED KARAM HUSSAIN R-737 15/A-3, BUFFER ZONE, NORTH KARACHI 49                                                           

11623 ZAINEB ZOHRA TERRANCE 4TH FLOOR FLAT 205, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 73                                                           

11624 MEMONA SIDDIQI O.T. 3/152 3RD FLOOR F.NO. 303 AFSHAN MANZIL KARACHI 401                                                         

11625 GULLAM MOHD. J.T. 3/161-192 OLD CLOTH MARKET ROAD KARACHI 316                                                         

11626 TAJ NISHA 49 OLD STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 96                                                           

11627 MOHD. SHAHID KABIR 41/7 5-E MEMON COLONY NEW KARACHI 92                                                           

11631 MUHAMMAD ASLAM MALIK H 18, STREET, 67 G-6/4 ISLAMABAD 131                                                         

11632 NASIM AKHTAR H.NO. 746 ST. 64 G-9/4 ISLAMABAD 214                                                         

11633 MOHD. ILYAS G.K. 3/A 544 PICHERD ROAD DOSAWALA COMPOUND MANDI, KARACHI 94                                                           

11634 A. KARIM C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/158 OPP. HILAL MARKET KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI 694                                                         

11635 SULTAN ALI 27 IBRAHIM TERRACE KASSAM HAMIR ST. KHARADAR KARACHI 45                                                           

11636 MUHAMMAD NAZIR ROOM 357 3RD FLOOR AL NOOR CHAMBER PREEDY STREET KARACHI 109                                                         

11637 ALTAF HUSSAIN A-403, BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 16                                                           

11638 MOHD SHAFIQ MALLICK C/O. RUPALI BANK LTD. P.O. BOX UNITOWERS KARACHI 152                                                         

11640 ZAHID RAZZAQ CHAUDHRY NDFC BLDG. 3RD FLOOR R/158 BLOCK 2, TARIQ ROAD KARACHI 214                                                         

11641 MR.FAISAL QAMAR QATAR EMIRI NAVY P.OBOX 2237 DOHA QATAR 118                                                         

11644 SHUMAILA FARREKH 23, SYED MAUJ DARYA ROAD LAHORE. 49                                                           

11645 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN HOUSE NO. 27, STREET NO. 7, D-BLOCK, NFC EMPLOYEES COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, LAHORE. 49                                                           

11652 MISS. EMRONA JAHANGIR ASKARI LEASING LIMITED 5TH FLOOR, AWT PLAZA, THE MALL, RAWALPINDI. 1,056                                                      

11656 MOHAMMAD KHALID BHATTI SAUD CONSULT P.O BOX-1293 DAMMAM-31431 SAUDI ARABIA. 385                                                         

11658 ZIA AHMED BHATTI P.O.BOX NO.2237 DOHA/QATAR 1,146                                                      

11660 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF YOUSAF STREET AHATA MOOL CHAND ROMMI PARK ICHHRA, LAHORE. 49                                                           

11661 DR. NASIM S. SHIRAZI DR. N.S. SHIRAZI P.O.BOX 1687 INTERNATIONAL INSTITUE OF ISLAMIC ECONOMICS 552                                                         

11662 MISS. SOFIA ZAIDI
C/O MR. SHIEKH EHSANUDDIN SENIOR EXECUTIVE VICE PRSEDENT, HABIB BANK AG ZURICH, HIRANI 

CENTRE,
386                                                         

11664 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS HOUSE NO. E-68/A, STREET NO. 6, PEER COLONY NO. 2, WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 81                                                           

11665 MR. SHAIKH ABDUL SHAKOOR MEHTAB HOUSE NO. BXV-878, MAIN BAZAR, POST OFFICE, KALA GUJRAN TEHSIL & DISTT JHELUM 1,667                                                      

11666 MR. ZAHID WASEEM HOUSE NO.48 STREET.29 GHANDI SQUARE OPPOSITE MAYO HOSPITAL 160                                                         

11669 MR. KHURSHID AHMAD QTR NO. W-23/1, PAF COLONY, PAF SARGODHA. P.C. 40180. 1,146                                                      

11671 MR. ASAD ASLAM H NO. F-2003, DABI BAZAR, RANG MAHAML LAHORE. 694                                                         

11672 MR. WILLIAM HENRY FEW C/O SANDRA GREVE,HAJI YOUSUF SQUARE, FLAT NO. 8,IQBAL MARKET, SOLDIER BAZAR, KARACHI. 410                                                         

11673 MR. KHUDA YAR C/O D-43 WAPDA COLONY PIRAN GHAIB MULTAN-59030. 353                                                         

11675 MR. ALAS MIR MUHAMMAD MALIK P.O.BOX 38145, DOHA, QATAR. 354                                                         

11676 MR. NUSRAT ALI 61, LOBO STREET, GUARDEN WEST KARACHI. 476                                                         

11682 MRS. JENAM C/O NOBLE ELECTRIC STORE, 12 MATIN CENTRE, MANDVIWALA BLDG,NEAR DENSO HALL 18                                                           

11684 MRS. FIRDOS C/O NOBLE ELECTRIC STORE, 12 MATIN CENTRE,MANDVIWALA BLDG, NEAR DENSO HALL, KARACHI. 16                                                           

11685 MR. NUSRAT ALI 61, LOBO STREET, GUARDEN WEST KARACHI. 18                                                           

11686 MR. ASIF C-4, TARIQ SQUARE AL FRED STREET, GARDEN WEST KARACHI. 9                                                             

11687 MR. ATIQ-UR-REHMAN 19/2, BIHAR COLONY JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI-5. 73                                                           

11690 MR. ABDUL SULTAN K. MERCHANT C/O, ALINTCO (PVT) LTD. 303, QAMAR HOUSE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI-74000 835                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11692 MR. ARIF A. MERCHANT HOUSE NO. D-58, BLOCK-2, CLIFTON, KARACHI-74400 451                                                         

11695 MISS. UME KULSOOM HOUSE NO: 173-A NISHTER COLONY DATA NAGAR BADAMI BAGH, LAHORE. 451                                                         

11697 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ KHADIM ABAD P.O. THANA P.C.23000 MALAKAND AGENCY 903                                                         

11698 MR. ANWAR UL HAQ 102, OMER BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 53                                                           

11700 M/S.N.H.SECURITIES (PVT) LTD H.M. HOUSE 7, BANK SQUARE LAHORE-54000 903                                                         

11704 NAFISA C/O, A. G. TAPAL 1ST AKBER CHAMBER ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD KARACHI-74000 4                                                             

11705 RASHIDA C/O, A. G. TAPAL 1ST AKBER CHAMBER ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD KARACHI-74000 4                                                             

11706 SHABBIR C/O, A. G. TAPAL 1ST AKBER CHAMBER ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD KARACHI. 4                                                             

11707 ZOHAIR C/O, A. G. TAPAL 1ST AKBER CHAMBER ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD KARACHI. 4                                                             

11708 MUHAMMAD SARWAR NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN HAROON HOUSE BRANCH DR. ZIA UDDIN AHMED ROAD KARACHI. 46                                                           

11712 MOHD. YOUSUF DILSHAD NEW STAR STREET 756/10, SHOP 1 LIAQUATABAD NO: 10 KARACHI-19. 49                                                           

11713 KHALID BASHIR SHEIKH 34, MAIN ROAD NEAR NEW MOZANG ROUND ABOUT SAMANABAD LAHORE. 100                                                         

11714 IJAZ SHOP NO: 6 BLOCK 106 WEST ROYAL CENTRE FAZAL-E-HAQ ROAD 1,535                                                      

11717 MUHAMMAD JUNAID 2, TAHIR AVENUE 1ST FLOOR MOHD. BIN QASIM ROAD BEAR S.M.LAW COLLEGE.KHI. 105                                                         

11725 SHAMSHER ALI KHAN F-14, HASSAN CENTRE BLOCK 16, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 451                                                         

11728 SYED REAZ UR REHMAN A-28, FL-4 BLOCK 13-B KHAYABAN-E-ERUM GULSHAN-E-IQBAL 119                                                         

11733 HUMERA YOUNUS 3, RAHMAT MANSION A.M. 2, BURNS ROAD KARACHI 184                                                         

11734 FAKHAR FATIMA H. NO: L-86, SECTOR: 5C-3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 12                                                           

11740 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF HOUSE NO: 345 DADAN SHAH MOHALLAH TILAK CHARI HYDERABAD 42                                                           

11742 MARIAM M. YOUSUF & CO., POLICE SHOPPING CENTRE SHOP NO: 1 HYDERABAD 321                                                         

11743 KHURSHID ANWAR M/S. SHAIKH AUTOS 76, LITON ROAD MOZANG LAHORE 100                                                         

11746 MAIRA MUSHTAQ 626, KARIM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 111                                                         

11747 SHAHID RAFIQ DEONE MENDI P.O. BASCO GUJRAT 153                                                         

11748 SYED MUHAMAMD ZAIDI 189-A, BLOCK A, SCHOOL STREET, NEAR MAIN MARKET, SAMANBAD, LAHORE. 86                                                           

11749 ANWAAR AHMED HABIB BANK LIMITED COMM ZONE ZONAL OFFICE PARIS ROAD 156                                                         

11750 JAVED 44-G, PECHS, BLOCK-6, RAZI ROAD, KARACHI. 1,388                                                      

11751 HABIB O.T. 2/6162 PATEL MANZIL, 6TH FLOOR NEAR BADAMI MASJID GAO GALI 118                                                         

11752 MOHAMMAD TARIQ 36, STOCK EXCHANGE STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD KARACHI. 8                                                             

11754 ABDUL MAJID 18, BARKAT MANSION QAZI AZIZ ROAD LYARI KARACHI-53 73                                                           

11755 M. IQBAL 18, BARKAT MANSION QAZI AZIZ ROAD LYARI KARACHI-53 292                                                         

11756 SALEEM SADRUDDIN 9, AL-NAZAR 344, ALFRED STREET GARDEN WEST KARACHI-74550 4                                                             

11757 IFTIKHAR AHMED 185/3-F, MARTIN ROAD KARACHI. 529                                                         

11759 SHAFIQUR RAHMAN H. NO. V-E-23/8 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 105                                                         

11760 IQBAL SHAKOOR FLAT NO: 3, SUBHAN MANZIL DEMELLO ROAD OFF: BURNS ROAD KARACHI. 116                                                         

11761 MUHAMMED WASIM H. NO: 139/1 BARA MAIDAN NAZIMABAD KARACHI-18 214                                                         

11763 FATIMA 404, QUALITY ARCADE BLOCK 7, CLIFTON BC 7 COMM. AREA KARACHI. 530                                                         

11764 RAISUDDIN KHAN HOUSE NO: L-86 SECTOR NO: 5C-3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 10                                                           

11765 BABU BHAI A-1, MOMIN CENTRE CS - 12/7, F. B. AREA KARACHI-75950. 451                                                         

11766 ZAHEER AHMED MALIK 400/1, BLOCK NO. 1 FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI. P.C. 75950 903                                                         

11769 FAZAL HUSSAIN HOUSE NO:1468, STREET NO: 24 AZAM BASTI KARACHI-44 49                                                           

11770 MOHAMMED KHALID REHMET AUTOS 54-C, AL NOOR AUTO MARKET PREEDY STREET SADDAR 214                                                         

11771 NASREEN OFFICE NO: 242 AL NOOR CHAMBER PREEDY STREET SADDAR 321                                                         

11772 ZUBAIDA BAI UNION MOTORS 19, TIBET CENTRE PLAZA SQUARE M. A. JINNAH ROAD 427                                                         

11773 YASMIN REHMET AUTOS 54-C, AL NOOR AUTO MARKET PREEDY STREET SADDAR 214                                                         

11774 ABDUL SATTAR UNION MOTORS 19, TIBET CENTRE PLAZA SQUARE M. A. JINNAH ROAD 151                                                         

11775 ABDUL RAUF UNION MOTORS 19, TIBET CENTRE PLAZA SQUARE M. A. JINNAH ROAD 151                                                         

11776 ABIDA REHMET AUTOS 54-C, AL NOOR AUTO MARKET PREEDY STREET SADDAR 214                                                         

11777 ABDUL WAHAB MAGSI R-40, ABID TOWN BLOCK I GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 788                                                         

11778 ALI TAQQI HOUSE NO. 309, STREET NO. 3, MARGALLA TOWN, PHASE-1, ISLAMABAD. 451                                                         

11780 MUHAMMAD HANIF OFFICE NO: 242 2ND FLOOR AL NOOR CHAMBER PREEDY STREET 105                                                         

11781 PARVEEN TASSADUQ 556-A, BLOCK 3 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 49                                                           

11782 M. ARIF FAYSAL BANK LTD., TRADE CENTRE I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 95                                                           

11784 LIAQAT MOHAMMAD HOUSE NO. 70, JINNAH COLONY, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 401                                                         

11785 FEROZ ALI JIVANI HABIB BANK LIMITED COTTON CELL 13, HABIB BANK PLAZA HEAD OFFICE, KARACHI. 35                                                           

11800 REHMATULLAH QASSIM 4TH FLOOR, 1108/3 ZAIBUNISHA BUILDING HUSSAINABAD F. B. AREA 66                                                           

11801 AHMED HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 516 SECTOR. I/A ORANGI TOWN KARACHI. 259                                                         

11805 JAVED B-1, AFSHAN TERRACE JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI. 1                                                             

11809 MOHAMMAD ALTAF F. S. 71/11, MALIR COLONY KARACHI NO: 37 40                                                           

11812 FAHIM ABDUL AZIZ F. NO: E5, 5TH FLOOR SABIR MANSION SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD KARACHI. 214                                                         

11813 A. WAHID KARACHI CLOTH HOUSE M 62, IQBAL CLOTH MARKET M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 86                                                           

11814 MOHAMMAD FASIHUDDIN 77/II, STREET 8, PHASE VI, KHAYABAN-E-BADAR, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 569                                                         

11815 MUHAMMAD SULEMAN HOUSE NO: B-79 SECTOR 11-G NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 100                                                         

11816 SHOAIB MAZHAR SHOP NO: 1, REHMAN BUILDING ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 133                                                         

11817 Z. I. SAIFI 99/1, FIRST COMMERCIAL STREET PHASE IV, D. H. A. KARACHI. 9                                                             

11818 SYED WAJAHAT AHMAD A-31, BLOCK 1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 103                                                         

11822 ABDUL GHANI SHAN AUTOS SUNNY PLAZA MONTGOMARY ROAD LAHORE. 1,806                                                      

11823 UMAR FAROUQUE 104 EXECUTIVE LODGE, BAHRIA TOWN, PHASE-3 ISLAMABAD. 409                                                         

11824 MATLOOB AHMAD KHAN 250 STREET NO: 5 CAVALRY GROUND LAHORE CANTT. 173                                                         

11826 JAVED AHMAD D.S. CORPORATION (PVT) LTD 20-K, GULBERG II LAHORE. 149                                                         

11831 SYED IRSHAD A. ZAIDI D/133, STREET NO: 13/D MAHMOODABAD NO: 5 KARACHI-46 173                                                         

11837 MARIUM KHURRAM 98/E-1, GULBERG-III LAHORE. 100                                                         

11842 MUHAMMAD AZEEM
PRIME COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED GARDEN TOWN BRANCH FINANCIAL SERVICES GROUP FLAT A, 

GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK-2
33                                                           

11844 WAHAB HUSSAIN 16, NISAR SCHEME QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE. 694                                                         

11845 HAMID NASIR 4-CIVIL LINES JHANG 730                                                         

11849 M. ASIF 236, MUNIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT. 100                                                         

11850 KABIR AHMED KHAN 4/14, CANAL PARK GULBERG II LAHORE. 631                                                         

11851 RANA MUHAMMAD ZAFAR 92-B, SATELITTE TOWN RAHIM YAR KHAN 903                                                         

11853 CH. RASHID MAHMOOD 10-11, TRUST PLAZA FIRST FLOOR SARGODHA 251                                                         

11854 FAKHAR UN NISA A-31, BLOCK 1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 103                                                         

11855 MOHD. ASHRAF MOHD HUSSAIN
A.JABBAR H. ALI MOHD. KHANANI 30, OLD K.S.E. BUILDING STOCK EXCHANGE, KARACHI. CODE NO: 

134
49                                                           

11858 MUHAMMAD SHAFI HOUSE NO: NA 211 (NEW 300) NEW MALPUR NEAR 7TH ROAD RAWALPINDI 251                                                         

11859 HAMID JAVED HOUSE NO. 1605B, WARD NO.7, MUSLIM KIRI DAOUD KHAN OUTSIDE PAK GATE 134                                                         

11861 INVESTMENT CORPN. OF PAKISTAN NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN BUILDING P.O. BOX: 5410 I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD 3,017                                                      

11862 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD MANAGER FINANCE DAILY FINANCIAL POST 106/C, 11TH COMMERCIALST. PHASE II EXT 1,146                                                      

11865 SHAHZAD ANWAR 447, JAHANZEB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 4                                                             

11866 JAVED KARIM SHEIKH 1-C, ZAILDAR PARK ICHRA LAHORE. 575                                                         

11868 SALMAN AKRAM MIAN HOUSE NO: 4 STREET NO: 5 F-7/3 ISLAMABAD 29                                                           

11870 REHMAT KHAN C/O, MUSLIM COMMERCIAL BANK VILLAGE NAKOODAR P.O. DINA TEHSIL & DISTRICT JHELUM 100                                                         

11871 SOHAIL A. MALIK C/O, ADVANCED ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED P.O. BOX 90916 RIYADH 11623 336                                                         

11873 MUHAMMED SARFRAZ IQBAL P-589, RANA COLONY GOJAR ROAD JHANG SADDAR 180                                                         

11876 AHMED DIN CH. 83, NEELUM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 460                                                         

11877 MUHAMMAD AMJAD BASHIR 214, MULTAN ROAD OPP: EVERNEW STUDIOS LAHORE-18 34                                                           

11879 ZULFIQAR AHMED 7/82, CHISTIA STREET ISLAMPURA LAHORE. 519                                                         

11883 MOHAMMAD RAZI
C/O MR. ALI REZA MERCHANT BP PAKISTAN EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION,INC 3RD FLOOR BAHRIA 

COMPLEX 24, M.T.KHAN ROAD,
544                                                         

11884 ASMA BASHARAT 55-A, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 4,516                                                      

11885 PINOO GHULAM RASUL VILL. DULYAH JATTAN VIA. PLAK TEH. & DISTT. MIRPUR (AK) 1,354                                                      

11886 ZAHID MANSOOR HOUSE NO: 440 ST. NO: 51 G-9/1 ISLAMABAD. 255                                                         

11889 ABDUL KHALIQ C/O. ZEB ESTATE SHOP " G " FALCON ARCADE, BC-3, BLOCK-7 NEAR CALTEX PUMP 340                                                         

11890 MOHAMMAD AKRAM E-853/1, NISHAT COLONY LAHORE CANTT. 501                                                         

11892 REHAN ABDUL RAZZAK 305, AL-JANNAT GARDEN PLOT NO.104, EDWARD STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 49                                                           

11894 MANZUR FATIMA HOUSE NO.MC-B-15/382 MOHALLAH MASJID SIDDIQI CHAKWAL. 49                                                           

11898 MUHAMMAD ATIQ BOKHARI AUTOMOBILES G-3, AZAD APARTMENTS A.M. NO. 19 AKBER ROAD 9                                                             

11899 MUHAMMAD ALI FLAT NO. F-24, 2ND FLOOR, BANO PLAZA NISHTER ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 73                                                           

11901 SALEEM FLAT NO F-24, 2ND FLOOR, BANO PLAZA NISHTER ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 96                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
11903 RANA IKRAM 55-C-2 GULBERG III LAHORE. 401                                                         

11906 MUHAMMD ASLAM C/O APNA GENERAL STORE TOHIDABAD LANDHI KARACHI-22 40                                                           

11907 AHMAD HUSSAIN FLAT NO.C-III-18/7 FEDERAL CAPITAL AREA KARACHI. 1,138                                                      

11908 NASEEM IQBAL VOHRA PAINT HOUSE, BHAGWANDAS BUILDING, CHOWK SHAH ALAM, CIRCULAR ROAD, LAHORE. 1,045                                                      

11914 AMATUL RAUF 162-ATTA TURK BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 173                                                         

11918 BABAR SHAMSI II-C, 1/9, NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 89                                                           

11919 MOHAMMAD ARIF 3/6, JETPUR SQUARE NASEERABAD F. B. AREA KARACHI. 292                                                         

11920 M. SIDDIQ A. SATTAR G:1, ANUM APPARTMENTS 78-A, OVERSEAS C.H. SOCIETY BLOCK 7-8 KARACHI. 2,979                                                      

11921 NASEEM NAWAZ 19-B, BLOCK D GULBERG III LAHORE. 3,200                                                      

11927 MESAM ALI SALWATI H-283, LAL KHOH I/S MOCHI GATE LAHORE. 131                                                         

11928 MUHAMMAD SARWAR PHOTO HOUSE BLOCK 6, CITY ROAD SARGODHA 10                                                           

11929 WASEEM PEERZADA ROOM # 42, 1ST FLOOR HAFEZ CENTRE, GULBERG LAHORE. 1,725                                                      

11930 MIAN ATTA ELLAHI HOUSE NO: 1, BLOCK 'B' GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE. 91                                                           

11931 ABDUL MAJEED HOUSE NO: 21, STREET NO: 30 G 6-2, ISLAMABAD. 1,237                                                      

11932 MIAN HAFEEZ-UL-REHMAN 39-A, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 487                                                         

11934 MOHSIN MAJEED HOUSE NO: 1148-B SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 123                                                         

11935 MUHAMMAD AYUB INAYATULLAH & SONS BAZAR SAID NAGARI GUJRANWALA 230                                                         

11937 KASHIF ULLAH KASHIF TRADERS 2, AL-MADINA MARKET GHALLA MANDI SARGODHA. 803                                                         

11940 IRFAN AHMAD MUNEEB TRADERS REHMAN STREET NO: 3B RANDRETH ROAD LAHORE. 4,516                                                      

11941 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL G-2, ISLAMABAD STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD. 13                                                           

11942 RANA ABDUL REHMAN V.P.O. VIJH DISTT: SARGODHA 49                                                           

11943 KHALID REHMAN YOUSAF 362/A, MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 73                                                           

11945 IKRAMULLAH INAYAT ULLAH & SONS SAID NAGRI BAZAR GUJRANWALA 49                                                           

11946 MIRZA SIDDIQUE BAIG DY. MANAGER MARKETING HMC LIMITED TAXILA 4,290                                                      

11947 MISBAHUR REHMAN B-191-D NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 40                                                           

11948 AASIA KHANUM 26-A, ARJAN STREET POONCH ROAD LAHORE. 13                                                           

11950 KASHIF KAMAL E-41/1, BLOCK-4 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI-75300 313                                                         

11952 MOHD FAROOQ PLT NO.370/B FLAT NO.4, KATHIAWAR HOUSE ADAMJEE NAGAR B-BLOCK GHAZI SALAHUDDIN ROAD 86                                                           

11960 NOOR JEHAN
PAK BATTERY STORE SHOP NO.16,FEROZPUR WALA MARKT OPP U.B.L BOULTON MARKT BRANCH 

M.A.JINNAH ROAD,KHI.
100                                                         

11962 KAUKAB JAVAID C/O MAPLE LEAF CEMENT FACTORY 42-LAWRENCE ROAD LAHORE. 49                                                           

11964 HUBERT MONITOR I/D/6/6 NAZIMABAD NO.1 KARACHI-18. 8                                                             

11967 EJAZ QURESHI 5-M/6, P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI. 253                                                         

11968 SHAIKH ABDUL HUQ 6-H/6 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI-29 246                                                         

11971 MR. SYED TANVEIR HUSSAIN TIRMAZI HOUSE NO. 17 ST.31, G-6/2, ISLAMABAD 1,806                                                      

11972 MR. MOHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN F-450 SITE KARACHI. 4,093                                                      

11973 TAHIRA ABDULLAH RAJA 3/9, SHABAZ PLAZA,OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL BABA-E-URDU ROAD KARACHI. 876                                                         

11976 ZIAUL HAQ ZIA H-NO 107/12-B-VII CANAL COLONY, SAHIWAL. 876                                                         

11980 MOHAMMAD HAROON HOORBAI MANSION GALI NO. 3. MOOSA LANE KARACHI-75660 234                                                         

11981 MOHAMMAD SALEEM A-228 BLOCK 13 C, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 75300. 451                                                         

11982 RAJAN BIBI HOUSE NO. 232-N DHAMIAL ROAD KAMALABAD RAWALPINDI CANTT. 73                                                           

11983 SAIFUR REHMAN R-370/5/A SECTOR 14A SHADMAN 1 NORTH KARACHI. 243                                                         

11984 IQBAL AHMED KAZMI E-41/1, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN -E- IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 116                                                         

11994 S.RIZWAN ALI 123, OLD CLIFTON KARACHI. 6                                                             

11996 MR. YOUSUF AL-REHMAN SQUARE F.NO-404 B.M. CHS. SOCIETY, SHARFABAD KARACHI. 617                                                         

12003 MR. BASHRAT ALI CHAK NO.99/RB, GATWALA DIST. FAISALABAD. 862                                                         

12005 MR. PERVAIZ MASOOD
ELECTRICAL MANAGER, IBRAHIM TEXTILE MILSS LTD., IFL TP1,POST OFFICE ASHARABAD, DISTT. 

FAISLABAD.
1,138                                                      

12006 MRS. SHAZIA ARSHAD 172-AURANGZEB NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 840                                                         

12008 MUMTAZ 5-TAJ MAHAL 1ST FLOOR, S.R.9/15 HAKKANI CHOWK, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12009 ZOHRA 5-TAJ MAHAL 1ST FLOOR, S.R.9/15 HAKKANI CHOWK, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12010 HANIFA BAI 5-TAJ MAHAL 1ST FLOOR, S.R.9/15 HAKKANI CHOWK, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12011 ZIA UR REHMAN 24-RAZZAK BUILDING, NARAIN STREET, PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI. 4                                                             

12012 ABDUL AZIZ 3/2, MADINA MANZIL THATIHI COMPOUND LUNDA BAZZAR, KARACHI. 76                                                           

12014 FARHAT SALIM
BLOCK NO. C-1 HOUSE NO. 143 STREET NO.8 NESPAK COLONY NEAR GHAZI CHOWK TOWN SHIP 

LAHORE.
103                                                         

12015 USAMA WAHEED FAROOQI F-77 BLOCK B NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 22                                                           

12018 SAFIA YOUNUS A-45 AL RAHIM SQUARE F.B. AREA BLOCK 3 NEAR MENA BAZAR KARACHI 60                                                           

12020 SYED ALI MASOOD RIZVI B-4 ALI APPARTMENT BLOCK 3 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 562                                                         

12021 GHULAM RASOOL C/O. SHORAT SHAIKH A49/17 FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12022 WAHID J.M.1/109 NO.22 QASR-E-ZAINAB, PARSI COLONY, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12023 JAWED 275 D'CROZ ROAD B/209 SAHAR APT. GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 6                                                             

12025 KASSAM 201 ADAM PLAZA NEAR NEW TOWN MASJID, JAHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12026 ASIF C/O. SHORAT SHAIKH A 49/17 FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI. 6                                                             

12028 SALEEM YAQOOB TAREECE J-4 1ST FLOOR, JEHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12029 RAFIQ 275 D'CROZ ROAD B/209 SAHAR APT. GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 6                                                             

12030 NASIMA 10 MANGEMAL MOOLCHND BUILDING YOUNG HUSBEND ROAD, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12031 BILQUIS C/O. YOUSUF PAREKH 3RD FLOOR, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12032 HALIMA C/O. SHORAT SHAIKH A 49/17 FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12033 YAQOOB 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR, KARACHI. 64                                                           

12035 SALEEM 275 D'CROZ ROAD B/209 SAHAR APT. GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 6                                                             

12036 WAFE AHMED 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JEHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12037 KARAM JAN 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR, KARACHI. 53                                                           

12038 HANIF 10 MANGEMAL MOOLCHND BUILDING YOUNG HUSBEND ROAD, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12040 KASSAM D-1 3RD FLOOR MOTENDAS BLDG M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 8                                                             

12041 NADEEM D-1 3RD FLOOR MOTENDAS BLDG. M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 8                                                             

12042 HUSSAIN 118 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 1                                                             

12043 BILQUIS 104 ASLAM MOTI WALA PALACE BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 48                                                           

12044 WASIM AHMED 104 ASLAM MOTI WALA PALACE, BOREE RD. KHARADAR KARACHI 48                                                           

12045 KHAIRUNNISA 6 MAKKI MANZIL THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI 1                                                             

12046 SHIREEN 6 MAKKI MANZIL THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI 1                                                             

12047 S. HASAN RIZVI 3/5 PTF BUILDING PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 1                                                             

12048 M. HUSSAIN D-32 GK 8/7 BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 2                                                             

12049 SH. MOHD HANIF 3/5 PTF BUILDING PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 6                                                             

12050 SARDAR SHAIKH 3/5 PTF BUILDING PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 2                                                             

12051 SAKINA BEGUM 3/5 PTF BLDG PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 1                                                             

12052 IKRAMULLAH KHAN 6, MAKKI MANZIL THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI 7                                                             

12053 M. KHALID WAHEED 6 MAKKI MANZIL THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI 7                                                             

12054 TAJMAL MEHMOOD 27 GK 8/6 BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 6                                                             

12055 NAZAKAT 27 GK 8/6 BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 6                                                             

12056 S. KAMAL HYDER C/O. AZNEEM 108 ASLAM MOTIWALA PALACE CUSTOM HOUSE, KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12057 M. HANIF C/O. AZNEEM 108 ASLAM MOTIWALA PALACE CUSTOM HOUSE, KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12058 SHER ALI C/O. AZNEEM 108 ASLAM MOTIWALA PALACE CUSTOM HOUSE, KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12059 SIKANDAR KHAN C/O. M. HANIF CO. ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD NEW CHALLI KARACHI 148                                                         

12060 M IQBAL C/O. M. HANIF CO. ALTAF HUSSAIN ROAD NEW CHALLI KARACHI 116                                                         

12061 MOHAMMAD KHAN C/O. R. GHANDHI 16 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 81                                                           

12062 H.S. AHMED 27 GK 8/6 BOREE ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 6                                                             

12063 MUSHTAQ AHMED 1ST FLOOR BURHANI BLDG. ALTAF HUSSAIN RD. NEW CHALI KARACHI 148                                                         

12064 SYED MOHAMMAD ASLAM O.T. 3/202 4TH FLOOR BUITILE FATIMA MITHADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12065 MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN O.T. 3/202 4TH FLOOR BUITILE FATIMA MITHADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12067 AMTUL RAUF 79/2-8-LANE, KHAYABAN-E-BADAR, PHASE-VI, DHA, KARACHI. 38                                                           

12073 SABRA 10 MANGAMAL MULCHAND BUILDING, YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD PUNJAB CLUB KHARADAR KARACHI. 8                                                             

12074 M ASIF 137/7, LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI-74000 64                                                           

12079 MUHAMMAD RAHIM D.V 72, DODA VILLAGE, USMANIA COLONY,B ROAD, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 59                                                           

12080 ABDUL HAMEED D.V 72, DODA VILLAGE, USMANIA COLONY,B ROAD, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 59                                                           

12082 ABDUL AZIZ D.V 72, DODA VILLAGE, USMANIA COLONY,B ROAD, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 423                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
12083 ZUBAIDA 202/R/2, P E C H S. KARACHI. 6                                                             

12086 SYED NADIR ABBAS MUBARAK MANZIL, 86/J/2, P E C H S. KARACHI. 100                                                         

12087 SHOAIB 137/7, LUXMINDAS STREET, KARACHI-74000. 64                                                           

12088 KARAM JAN 137/7, LUXMINDAS STREET, KSRACHI-74000. 64                                                           

12089 NASIM YOUSUF 435 BAHADUR ABD, KARACHI. 103                                                         

12090 MANSOOR YOUSUF 435 BAHADUR ABD, KARACHI. 103                                                         

12091 ALIYA BEGUM 435 BAHADUR ABD, KARACHI. 103                                                         

12092 KARIM ALI D-92 BLOCK, 7 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 64                                                           

12093 TARIQ ALI D-92 BLOCK, 7 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 64                                                           

12094 MOHAMAMD YUNUS FLAT NO.201,KASHMIR PRIDE,73 M, BLOCK.2,P.E.C.H.S, KARACHI. 411                                                         

12095 MOHAMMED ZAKARIA 19 4TH FLOOR JAFFARY MANZIL THATAI COMPOUND KARACHI 552                                                         

12096 AHMED G.1 AL ZAHRA PRIDE 166/1 SUPARI WALA STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI 8                                                             

12097 MOHAMMAD FAROOQ G.1 AL ZAHRA PRIDE 166/1 SUPARI WALA STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI 8                                                             

12099 MUSHTAQ AHMED SHOP NO. 5, O.T. 8/111 OPOSITE ALLIED BANK KAGHZI BAZAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12101 YOUSUF O.T. 2/108 HALIMA MANZIL NEAR KHAJORI MASJED KARACHI 336                                                         

12102 NASIM BANO SHALAMAR GARDEN, 4TH FLOOR FLAT 19-J 130/2, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 9                                                             

12103 SHAIKH SHAMSUDDIN R-121, 5C-3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI-36 160                                                         

12104 SHAHEDA SULTANA R-121, 5C-3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI-36 160                                                         

12105 SHAHINA 3/2, MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COMPOUND LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 21                                                           

12106 YAR MOHD DR-IDREES 3RD FLOOR PTF BLDG. PAK CHOCK KARACHI 12                                                           

12107 KHIRUNISA 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COMPOUND LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 51                                                           

12108 M HANIF DR-IDREES,3RD FLOOR, PTF BLDG, PAKISTAN CHOWCK, KARACHI. 465                                                         

12109 ABDUL GHAFFAR KHAN F-575, S.I.T.E., NEAR NEW WELCOME, KARACHI. 311                                                         

12110 SULEMAN 1/21, AL-YOUSUF CHAMBER, SHAHRA-E-LIQUAT, KARACHI. 793                                                         

12111 SYED HUSSAIN TAHIRZADA 6-RUBY ARCADE, AKBER ROAD, SADDAR, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12113 MUKHTAR ALI B-319 HINA PALACE HOSHAN ROAD CIVIL LINE KARACHI. 22                                                           

12114 MUNAWAR JEHAN BEG 11-D 9/7 NAZIMABAD NO. 2 KARACHI. 572                                                         

12115 ZUBAIR CH. 282/3, SHARFABAD LANE 18 KARACHI 98                                                           

12116 MOHAMMAD KHALID H.R. ELECTRONICS KINGS COURT ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, SADDAR KARACHI 45                                                           

12118 ABDUL RASHEED 5-3/90, SAUDABAD, MALIR, KARACHI. 42                                                           

12120 M SAEED KHAN 2-SHUJAAT MANZIL, D-D- CHODHARY ROAD, BAGHDADI, LEA MKT KARACHI. 12                                                           

12122 H SALIM 81 J.C.H.S. NO.2 BL 7/8 KARACHI. 64                                                           

12123 M JAVED C/O. 27/7 COCHINWALA MKT, LAXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI. 64                                                           

12124 SHAHNAZ BANO 32, J C H S NO.2 BL 7/8 KARACHI. 42                                                           

12125 HAJIANI KHAIRUNNISA 32, J C H S NO.2 BL 7/8 KARACHI. 42                                                           

12126 MOHAMMAD SALEEM A-585, 11-G NORTH KARACHI. KARACHI. 17                                                           

12127 H ZAKARIA 81, J.C.H.S. NO.2 BL 7/8 KARACHI. 42                                                           

12128 HAJIANI MEHRUNNISA 81, J.C.H.S. NO.2 BLOCK 7/8 KARACHI. 42                                                           

12129 SAFIA IBRAHIM C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12130 RAFIQ BEGUM C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12131 NAZIRA BEGUM C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12132 FAZAL ZARIN C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12133 HAJI UMER FAROOQ C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12134 MOHAMMAD JAFFER C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12135 ZAITOON C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12136 HALIMA C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12137 MOHAMMAD KHALID C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12138 SUGRA KHATOON C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12139 RAZIA BEGUM C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12140 MUNIRA JAFFER C/O. M.JAFFER 9.G.K.8/6 MEMON PLACE, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12141 SHAHANA LAIQ 3/1-F MARTON QRTS. JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 92                                                           

12151 NAWAB AIJAZ DOLEMEN FABRICS SADDAR HYDERABAD 58                                                           

12153 BILQEES WEST VIEW BUILDING H.NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD, HYDERABAD-71000. 146                                                         

12154 MR. AIJAZ WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD -71000. 42                                                           

12155 HAFIZ MOHAMMAD WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD, HYDERABAD - 71000. 42                                                           

12156 MR. QADIR BUX WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO.1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD - 71000. 42                                                           

12157 MISS SHAISTA PARVEEN WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD-71000. 42                                                           

12158 MRS. ANWER WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD-71000. 42                                                           

12159 MISS. YASMEEN WEST VIEW BUILDING H. NO. 1432/7, PRINCE ALI ROAD, HYDERABAD-71000. 42                                                           

12160 MOHAMMED AKRAM FLAT NO. 18 HABIB CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 116                                                         

12161 ABDUL SHAKOOR F. NO. 1 AL NASSIR SQUIR LIAUQAT COLONY HYDERABAD 6                                                             

12162 MOHAMMED AZAM F. NO. 1 AL NASSIR SQUIR LIAUQAT COLONY HYDERABAD 6                                                             

12163 ABDUL WAHEED C/O. MADRAS TRADING, CO. CHOTKI LANE, HYDERABAD. 80                                                           

12164 MOHAMAMD SALEEM C/O. MADRAS TRADING, CO. CHOTKI LANE, HYDERABAD. 80                                                           

12166 AYESHA AZHAR 23-A R.R.CAMP RAWALPINDI 1,087                                                      

12167 HAROON MUNIER 15-REHMAN MARKET MONTOGOMERY BAZAR, SOOTAR MANDI, FAISALABAD. 82                                                           

12168 MOHAMMAD MUNIER 15-REHMAN MARKET MONTOGOMERY BAZAR, SOOTAR MANDI, FAISALABAD. 55                                                           

12169 MOHAMMAD NAWAZ 34-REGENCY ARCADE, NEELUM COTTON CO, THE MALL, FAISALABAD. 64                                                           

12170 NAUSHEEN FARUQ 15-REHMAN MARKET MONTOGOMERY BAZAR, SOOTAR MANDI, FAISALABAD. 1,087                                                      

12171 AMAN ULLAH 34-REGENCY ARCADE, NEELUM COTTON CO, THE MALL, FAISALABAD. 64                                                           

12172 MOHAMMAD AKRAM KOHSAR MARBLES SHEIKH PURA, ROAD, FAISALABAD. 100                                                         

12175 HANIFA 92 SHARFABAD KARACHI 80                                                           

12190 EBRAHIM C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM , O.T. 9/158 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 92                                                           

12191 KHURSHID HUSSAIN C/O MOHAMMED RAFIQ 1362, OPP UBL JUNA MARKET KARACHI 33                                                           

12192 AISA BAI C/O 3RD FLOOR QASR E MARIUM O.T. 9/168 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12193 SABERA C/O 3RD FLOOR QASR E MARIUM O.T. 9/168 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12194 NOOR JEHAN C/O 3RD FLOOR QASR E MARIUM O.T. 9/168 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12195 HAUA BAI C/O FLAT NO.9 ABOVE FAISAL MKT KAGZI BAZAR, OPP HILAL MARKET KARACHI 64                                                           

12196 AHMED C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/1/8 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12197 JAMILA C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/1/8 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12198 SEEMA C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/1/8 OPP HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12199 M. SIDDIQUE C/O FLAT NO.9 ABOVE FAISAL MARKET KAGIZ BAZAR, OPP HILAL MKT KARACHI 64                                                           

12200 MR. M. YASIN C/O FLAT NO.9 ABOVE FAISAL MARKET KAGIZ BAZAR, OPP HILAL MKT KARACHI 64                                                           

12201 JUMMAH WALI C/O. I.C.P-HEAD OFFICE, 14TH FLOOR, N.B.P. BUILDING I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 71                                                           

12202 SHAFIQ 2ND FLOOR 745-A SHUJAAT MANZIL NR: KEA MARKET BAGHDADI KARACHI 12                                                           

12203 SHEHNAZ QASRE SHUJAAT 4/F, 4/5, NAZIMABAD NO.4, OPP. HAPPY DALE SCHOOL, KARACHI 12                                                           

12204 NOOR JEHAN QASRE SHUJAAT 4/F, 4/5, NAZIMABAD NO.4, OPP. HAPPY DALE SCHOOL, KARACHI. 25                                                           

12205 SULTANA QASER E SHUJAAT, 4F, 4/5, NAZIMABAD NO.4, OPP HAPPY DALE SCHOOL, KARACHI 118                                                         

12206 ZAIB UN NISSA O.T. 7/80 KAGHZI BAZAR KARACHI 4                                                             

12207 IQBAL O.T. 7/80 KAGHZI BAZAR KARACHI 1                                                             

12208 JAMILA BAGASRA CENTRE 538/11 1ST FLOOR GRUMANDIR KARACHI 99                                                           

12210 SHAHID MOIN 144- MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI 330                                                         

12213 SHABANA C/O MOHD SHAFI KHALID 22- LAXMI BUILDING M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 250                                                         

12215 SHEHLA C/O MOHD SHAFI KHALID 22- LAXMI BUILDING M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 42                                                           

12216 SHEERAZ MOIN 144- MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI 795                                                         

12217 MOHD MOIN UD DIN 144- MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI 645                                                         

12222 MOHD. SIDDIQ FLAT NO.405 SUTLI PLAZA KARADAR PUNJABI CLUB KARACHI. 2                                                             

12223 IRFANA FLAT NO.405 SUTLI PLAZA KHARADAR PUNJABI CLUB KARACHI. 5                                                             

12224 SHAMSHAD BANO FLAT NO.405 SUTLI PLAZA KHARADAR PUNJABI CLUB KARACHI. 5                                                             

12225 NIZAMUDDIN FLAT NO.405 SUTLI PLAZA KHARADAR PUNJABI CLUB KARCHI. 5                                                             

12226 ABDUL RASHEED FLAT NO.405 SUTLI PLAZA KHARADAR PUNJABI CLUB KARACHI. 2                                                             

12227 SAMIUL HAQ 2/3 KARIM APARTMENT HASHIM GAZDER ROAD KARACHI 8                                                             

12228 S. ZAFAR IMAM 10 AKBAR BUILDING HOSPITAL ROAD KARACHI 2                                                             

12231 SHAHJEHAN S-1/353 SAUDABAD MALIR COLONY KARACHI 100                                                         

12232 SHAMSUDDIN 108 G.K. 8/13-14 BOREE ROAD, KHARADHAR, KARACHI 98                                                           

12233 M. HUMAYOO 27 G.K. 8/6 BOREE ROAD KHARADHAR KARACHI 6                                                             

12235 ABA ALI C/O ALLANA SONS NO. 74-A COCHINWALA MARKET, NEWNAHAM ROAD, KARACHI 465                                                         

12237 SAKINABAI A/10 DIAMOND CO OP H SOCITY 243, GARDEN EAST KARACHI 100                                                         

12238 MOHAMMED YAQOOB PLOT NO 1508/3 4TH FLOOR F.B.AREA KARACHI-75950 7                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
12239 MOHAMMED HAROON PLOT 1521/3, II FLOOR F.,B.AREA KARACHI 75950 7                                                             

12240 GHULAM ABBAS PLOT NO 1521/3 II FLOOR F.B.AREA KARACHI-75950 8                                                             

12241 MUMTAZ NABI KHAN BISMILLAH MANZIL 1ST FLOOR, MACHI MIANI ROAD OPP BISMILLAH MASJID KHARADAR 922                                                         

12248 MOHAMMED HANIF ROOM NO 4 IST FLOOR Z.A SQUARE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 24                                                           

12249 FAROOQ
K D A FLATS NO.3 SECTOR 14-B BLOCK A SHADMAN TOWN, NO.2 PHASE 3 NEAR ABL NORTH 

KARACHI KARACHI.
98                                                           

12250 AKHTAR HUSSAIN
K D A FLATS NO.3 SECTOR 14-B BLOCK A SHADMAN TOWN, NO.2 PHASE 3 NEAR ABL NORTH 

KARACHI KARACHI.
37                                                           

12251 RAHEEL REHMAN
K D A FLATS NO.3 SECTOR 14-B BLOCK A SHADMAN TOWN, NO.2 PHASE 3 NEAR ABL NORTH 

KARACHI KARACHI.
55                                                           

12252 MAHMOOD ARIF SHOP NO. 18/A AKBER ROAD, PREEDY STREET, SADDAR, KARACHI. 401                                                         

12253 ABDUL GHANI O.T. 3/138-139, HUSSANI MARKET, 3RD FLOOR, 9-A GAOGALI KARACHI. 114                                                         

12255 MUNAF C/O MOHAMMED RAFIQ 13,62 OPP UBL JUNA MARKET KARACHI 465                                                         

12256 YASMEEN 10 G.K. ANESA TERRACE TABOOT LANE NO.2 KHARADHAR KARACHI 43                                                           

12257 FAROOQ 113-114 MARIUM PALACE 'B' G. ALLANA ROAD, KHARADHAR KARACHI 365                                                         

12258 FIRDOS ROOM NO.1, DARGA JAMAL SHAH HAJI QASIM LANE, KHARADHAR KARACHI 561                                                         

12260 SADIQA JAFFERY 1ST FLOOR J.T. 5/86 OLD TOWN KARACHI 58                                                           

12261 KAHKASHAN BEGUM 3RD FLOOR J.T. 5/83 KAYA STREET MITHADAR KARACHI 279                                                         

12262 MOHD RIAZ BHATTI O.T. 4/62 2ND FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 123                                                         

12263 MOHAMMAD AMIR AMSON CORP. O.T. 4/69 NOORANI STREET MITHADAR KARACHI 216                                                         

12264 NOSHEEN AHMED O.T. 5/117 2ND FLOOR SHAIKHANI MANZIL OLD TOWN KARACHI 63                                                           

12266 HALIMA M.R. 4/5 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO. 6, SOOMAR SONS ALI AKBER STREET KARACHI 465                                                         

12267 AMNA BEGUM B-16 HABIB SQUARE III E 3 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 78                                                           

12275 SHAHNAZ 4TH FLOOR, G.K. 5/14 MACHI MIANI ROAD, KHARADHAR KARACHI 922                                                         

12276 ZUBEDA BAI C/O FLAT NO.9, ABOVE FAISAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR, OPP HILAL MARKET, KARACHI 64                                                           

12277 YASMIN C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/158, OPP HILAL MARKET KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12278 M. SIDDIQUE C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/158, OPP HILAL MARKET KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12279 M. SHAFI C/O 3RD FLOOR, QASR E MARIAM O.T. 9/158, OPP HILAL MARKET KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

12287 ANWAR 4/1 AZIM MANSION SAMAJ ARATHANA ROAD THATHAI COMPOUND KARACHI 18                                                           

12288 MATHI BAI 205/18, HABIB HOUSE CHAND BI BI ROAD NANAKWADA KARACHI 302                                                         

12289 ZUBEDA 3RD FLOOR, M N DEEN BUILDING, 48 THATTAI COMPOUND BUNDER ROAD, KARACHI. 160                                                         

12290 ABDUL HAMEED 53/4 AL-PINE APARTMENT, CHANDNI CHWOK, SUBZI MANDI, KARACHI. 97                                                           

12291 S MUHD QASIM 113/2, HUSSAINABAD, FEDERAL "B" AREA , KARACHI. 124                                                         

12292 S. FAHIM HUSSAIN O.T. 5/85 THIRD FLOOR NOOR MANZIL MITHADAR KARACHI 29                                                           

12295 MUSHTAQ ALI SHAH 3-B 67/4 LANDHI 4 KARACHI 465                                                         

12296 MOHAMMAD RAUF KHAN 36 OWN HOMES BLOCK 21 F.B. AREA KARACHI 465                                                         

12297 ABDUL RASHEED R-91 SECTOR 15/B BUFFER ZONE NORTH KARACHI 1,180                                                      

12299 ABDUL WAHEED A-11/4 MALIR EXTENSION COLONY KARACHI 837                                                         

12300 SYED MUSTAFA ALI AKHTAR R-91 SECTOR 15-B BUFFOR ZONE NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 715                                                         

12301 QAMAR PARVEEN R-91 SECTOR 15-B BUFFOR ZONE NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 715                                                         

12302 QAMRUNNISA MOHAMMAD JM-5,924/2 FL NO.5 3RD FLOOR, PAREKH APT. GURUMANDIR, OPP.SABILWALI MASJID, KARACHI. 776                                                         

12303 NASIR ALI 13-A, 1ST FLOOR HAQ SQUARE 327/5/3, NAZRETH ROAD GARDEN EAST 122                                                         

12304 TASNEEM FATIMA 10-B, 4TH FLOOR HAQ SQUARE 327/5/3 NAZRETH ROAD, GARDEN EAST 122                                                         

12305 NAUSHAD ALI 04-AL BATOOL SQUARE 260 D CRUZE ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 145                                                         

12306 YAWAR ABBAS ABBASI N/A 900                                                         

12307 YASMEEN 2ND FLOOR, FL NO 202 RS 3/33, WASWANNDAS RAOD OFF JAMILA STREET KARACHI 160                                                         

12309 MOHAMMED YAHYA C/O. S.,ABDULLAH & CO 8-C, KHYABAN-E-SHAMSHEER, PHASE V, D.H.A., KARAHCI-75500. 42                                                           

12310 ABDUL GHAFFAR
309,3RD FLOOR,POONA WALA TOWER M. A. JINNAH ROAD FATIMA JINNAH COLONY JAMSHED 

QUARTER
64                                                           

12311 KHALID PERVEZ A 450 SEC 14-B 14-B NORTH KARACHI 650                                                         

12312 SYED MASOOD ALAM B 310 BLOCK N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 465                                                         

12313 FARIDA BANOO R NO 202 2ND FLOOR BLOCK A GULSHAN MANZIL BHIM PURA OFF: RISALA POLICE LANE KARACHI 148                                                         

12314 MOHD ISMAIL FLAT NO 202 BLOCK A GULSHAN MANZIL BHIM PURA OFF: RISALA POLICE LANE KARACHI 148                                                         

12315 AMINA BAI 26/4 HAJIANI KHADIJA BAI BLDG NANAK WADA CHAND BIBI RAOD KARACHI 6                                                             

12316 JAVED 26/4 HAJIANI KHADIJA BAI BLDG NANAK WADA CHAND BIBI RAOD KARACHI 6                                                             

12317 SALMA R NO 31-B 4TH FLOOR HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI BLDG NAZIMUDDIN STREET NANAK WADA KARACHI 133                                                         

12318 MOHD IQBAL FLAT NO 203 2ND FLOOR KHATIJA ARACADE REHMATULLAH ST KHARADAR KARACHI 51                                                           

12320 RUKHSANA JAMAL FLATL NO 7 AKBER BUILDING CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD RANGOR LINE KARACHI 98                                                           

12324 SHAKILA 143 BANTUANAGER ZONE 1912 LIAQUAT TABAD KARACHI 160                                                         

12325 FATMA 204 FAISAL PALACE BR5/14-15 MOLJI STREET KARACHI 12                                                           

12338 SHAHZAD SAEED A-167 BLOCK R NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 98                                                           

12339 SHAMIM AHMED KHAN 2/1,A, SHAHRAH-E-QUIDIN P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 78                                                           

12348 MUZAFFAR KADRI 27-JINNAH H.S. BLOCK 7/8, KARACHI. 627                                                         

12349 QAMARUNNISA QADRI 1/F-9/1, NAZIMABAD NO-1, KARACHI. 562                                                         

12350 MAHMOOD QADRI 27-B JINNAH HOUSING SOCIETY, BLOCK 7/8, KARACHI. 562                                                         

12352 JAINAM BAI G.K.8/6 MEMOON PALACE, 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO.14, BOHRI ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 133                                                         

12353 FARIDA 32-B S M C H SOCIETY, KARACHI. 58                                                           

12354 AMBREEN C-22 DAWOOD CO-OP H SOCIETY, KARACHI. 581                                                         

12355 NAZ MEEN C-22 DAWOOD CO-OP H SOCIETY, KARACHI. 529                                                         

12356 NAZRU KHAN C/O. M.M.MEDICOS SHOP NO.6 DADA TARRACE, SHSHED-D-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12357 RAFIQ AHMED KHAN 23-B/II SOUTH CIRCULAR AVENUE PHASE II D H A KARACHI. 64                                                           

12359 QAZI AMIR A-348, SECTOR 14-B SHADMAN TOWN, N.KARACHI, KARACHI. 64                                                           

12360 QAZI HISAM UDDIN A-348 SECTOR, 14-B SHADMAN TOWN, N.KARACHI, KARACHI. 64                                                           

12362 SIRAJ DEEN A-1 2ND FLOOR BLOCK 3 AL KARAM SQR. KARACHI 416                                                         

12364 DR. NIGHAT ZAIDI H.NO. 487/19 AL NOOR, F.B. AREA KARACHI 146                                                         

12372 MOHAMMED YAQOOB 1730/377 HAJI KASSIM COLONY BALDIA TOWN KARACHI 25                                                           

12376 MOHAMMED AMIN DANISH ENTERPRISES BHAGNAR STREET JUNAMARKET 37                                                           

12377 ABDUL QALAM DANISH ENTERPRISES BHAGNAR STREET JUNAMARKET KARACHI 55                                                           

12380 SHAHBAZ MARIUM 24/C 12TH COMM STREET PHASE II [EXT] KARACHI 82                                                           

12382 MOHD TARIQ IST FLOOR FLAT NO 2 SALMAN TERRECE PLOT C C 6 BLOCK 8 CLIFTON KARACHI 64                                                           

12383 SHEHNAZ 298- BANTVA NAGAR, LIAQTABAD- 10, KARACHI 19 64                                                           

12384 ABDUL RAZZAK FLAT NO.6, IQBAL MANSION, LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 125                                                         

12385 ABDUL RAZZAQ 1500/3 3RD FLOOR SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 686                                                         

12386 SYED AHMED ALI 271/17 F.B. AREA KARACHI 146                                                         

12393 SAEEDA HAMID A-7, 3RD FLOOR ALI'S APARTMENT 62-A, PARSI COLONY SOLDIER BAZAR 7                                                             

12395 SAEED AHMED ST. XAVER GOVT. BOYS SCHOOL MANS FIELD STREET SADDAR KARACHI. 112                                                         

12396 RAB NAWAZ IQBAL AND UMER BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO.5 MUSA LINE, GALI NO.3 KARACHI. 145                                                         

12397 SHERDAD IQBAL AND UMER BUILDING, 3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO.5 MUSA LINE, GALI NO.3 KARACHI. 81                                                           

12401 AIR ALI B/304 SWISS APPARTMENT, CLAYTON ROAD, OFF. GURUMANDIR, KARACHI. 134                                                         

12402 MOHAMMAD ARIF ISMIAL
NEW FLAT NO. 604, HIMANI CENTER OPP AL ABBAS BAKERY, SHARA-E-LIAQUAT BOTEL GALI, 

KARACHI
64                                                           

12403 AMINA LAKAH HOUSE 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO.A-2 MACHI MIAN ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12404 ROZEENA LAKAH HOUSE 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO.A-2 MACHI MIAN ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12405 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
PLOT NO. 147, AMEENA TERRACE, FLAT NO. 203, 2ND FLOOR, GARDEN WEST, FAWARA CHOWK, 

NEAR JABBAR MASJID, KARACHI.
93                                                           

12406 MUHAMAMD GULISTAN C/O RAUF R/NO.36, HAWA MAHAL OPP. OKHAI HOSPITAL MEMON SOCIETY, NAWABAD 6                                                             

12407 MUHAMAMD RAIS KHAN C/O A. RAUF R/NO.36, HAWA MAHAL OPP. OKHAI HOSPITAL, MEMON SOCIETY NAWABAD, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12408 AHMED C/O. HAJI JABBAR 4TH FLOOR, NOOR MANZIL R/NO.15-16 NP.1/7-8 MITHADAR, KARACHI. 42                                                           

12409 MUHAMMAD ASLAM
C/O A. RAUF R/NO. 36, HAWA MAHAL, OPP: OKHAI HOSPITAL, MEMON SOCIETY NAWABAD, 

KARACHI.
100                                                         

12410 KHAIR MUHAMMED SOOMRO HOUSE # 592, MALLAH MUHALLAH, HUSSAINABAD HYDERABAD, SINDH 66                                                           

12411 ARIF KHAN A - 105, BLOCK 14 GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR KARACHI. 465                                                         

12413 M. MEHMOOD SHOP NO. 68 PAK MUSLIM BOOK DEPOT CITY COLLAGE ROAD HYDERABAD 92                                                           

12414 NAZIMUDDIN C/O. AZIZ KIRYANA 238 GOVT. COLLEGE HYDERABAD 64                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

12415 KULSOOM HAJIANI
C/O. SHAUKAT TRADERS SHOP NO.13, SHAHEEN ARCADE OPPOSITE MARKET POST OFFICE NOOR 

MOHAMMAD HIGH SCHOOL RD
222                                                         

12417 MOHD ANEES YASEEN DRUG AGENCY ADVANI LANE HYDERABAD 808                                                         

12418 NAEEM AHMED HOUSE NO. 542 SADAR HYDERABAD 82                                                           

12419 ASGHAR ALI H. NO. C/O. 118/A STREET 2 PATHAN COLONY HYDERABAD 98                                                           

12420 SHAMIM HOUSE NO 50/B UNIT NO. 9, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 64                                                           

12421 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KARIM FOUNDATION F. NO. 26 KALI MORI HYDERABAD 100                                                         

12422 MOHD IDREES KARIM FOUNDATION F. NO. 26 KALI MORI HYDERABAD 100                                                         

12424 WAQAR AHMED H.NO. C-24-1577 NINE KA PIR HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12425 MOHD YOUNAS H.NO. C/24-1577 NINE KA PIR HYDERABAD 2                                                             

12427 DR. NAHEED PERVAIZ C/O. DR. JAMALUDDIN H. NO. F-34 471/14, LAJPAT ROAD HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12428 DR. SHAHNAWAZ AHMED C/O. DR. JAMALUDDIN H. NO. F-34 471/14, LAJPAT ROAD HYDERABAD 4                                                             

12429 FATIMA HUSSAIN BIBI C/O. DR. JAMALUDDIN H. NO. F-34 471/14, LAJPAT ROAD HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12430 KHALID JAMAL H. NO. F-34 471/14, LAJPAT ROAD HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12431 RAISA SYED H. NO. 2454 A/114 JAIL ROAD HIRABAD HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12432 ABDUL SAMI H.NO. B-674 SHAIKH MOHALA ROHRI 465                                                         

12433 SHAHZAD SAFDAR 7-SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD, KASUR. 64                                                           

12434 RUKHSANA NOOR 7-SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD, KASUR. 64                                                           

12435 MUMTAZ INAM ELAHI 7-SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD, KASUR. 64                                                           

12437 IJAZ HUSSAIN KHA LANGAH C/O, DR. SHOAIB SARWAR P.O. BOX 5058 JEDDAH 21422 SAUDI ARABIA. 107                                                         

12438 CH. ABDUL REHMAN KHAN 16-CHAKLALA I RAWALPINDI 423                                                         

12439 S. ZAMIN ALI GARDEZI ABBOOSHAW VILLA 13-15 ALTAF TOWN MULTAN 613                                                         

12440 ROMANA KASHIF 603-B, CITY TOWERS, 6-K, MAIN BOULEVARD, GULBERG-II, LAHORE. 362                                                         

12441 ABDUL QADIR HOUSE NO. 2389 D-59 SEHWANI LINE HYDERABAD 12                                                           

12442 MANSOOR AHMED 20-TRADERS C.H. SOCIETY BLOCK 3 SHAHEED E MILLAT ROAD KARACHI 558                                                         

12443 ISMAT HASSAN AX 13 GULSHANE AYESHA BLOCK 3 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 64                                                           

12444 MOHAMMED SALEEM 266, 1B, 1ST FLOOR, LATIF CLOTH MARKET, LAXMIDAS STREET, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI 8                                                             

12445 YOUNAS KHAN C/O. H.B.L. BAHADURABAD ISMAIL CENTER KARACHI 80                                                           

12446 NAJMA FARMAN 376-A RAFAHE AM SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI. 25                                                           

12447 SHAER BANO C/O. O.T.6/3 MARIAM MANZIL 2ND FLOOR,KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12448 MOHAMMAD IQBAL G.K.6/42 JAVED MENZIL 2ND FLOOR, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 4                                                             

12460 ABDUR RAUF KHAN HOUSE NO. 35 STREET 13 F-7-2 ISLAMABAD. 227                                                         

12461 SOHAIL KHURSHID 1812-2 AZIZABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 75950 64                                                           

12462 ASHIQ ALI 2/446 LIAQATABAD KARACHI 19 572                                                         

12464 IBRAHIM KASAM KHANANI 173/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 18                                                           

12465 MUNAF 12, AHMED TERRACE MOOR STR. PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 140                                                         

12468 MANSOOR AKHTAR SC-9, BLOCK-H NOR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 7                                                             

12473 ALI MOHD 4TH FLOOR QASR-E-AYSHA, SYED NAHMAD SHAH ROAD JUNA KUMHARWALA KARACHI 101                                                         

12474 GHULAM HUSSAIN 16, A/66, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 4                                                             

12476 TAHIR MAHMOOD 16, A/66, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 6                                                             

12477 RUBINA 16, A/66, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 6                                                             

12479 MOHD ALI 6- KARIMI COURT 231/2 SADHIRE STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI 17                                                           

12481 QAMRUNNISA HANIF NO. 55, KMCHS BLOCK 7/8 ISHTIAQ AHMED ROAD KARACHI 465                                                         

12482 MRS. IRSHAD AFZAL HOUSE NO.189-B SECTOR A-1 GOVT EMPLOYEES HOUSING SOCIETY PHASE-I, TOWN SHIP 1,073                                                      

12483 M. KHALID AFZAL HOUSE NO.189-B SEECTOR A-1, GOVT EMPLOYEES HOUSEING SOCIETY PHASE-I, TOWNSHIP 1,073                                                      

12484 IFTIKHARUNNISA 301 BANTVA HOUSE LIAQUATABAD NO. 10 KARACHI 103                                                         

12485 AMIR AKHTER A-103 BLOCK NO.2 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

12486 SYED REHMAT ALI C/O. HABIB BANK LTD. RANGI WARA BRANCH KARACHI 101                                                         

12487 KHAIRUNNISA FLAT NO.1 ASGHAR TERRACE, KANJI TULSIDAS STREET PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI. 64                                                           

12488 HUMERA FLATNO. 1, ASGHER TERRACE S.R. 9/94 KANJI TULSIDAS ST. PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 64                                                           

12490 ABDULLAH GREY PRINTERS NEW NAHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 58                                                           

12491 M. NAWAB GREY PRINTERS, NEW NEHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 423                                                         

12492 ARSHAD NAWAZ YAKOOB GEN. STORE ELLIS STREET KHARADAR KARACHI 46                                                           

12493 HAMIDA O.T 3/30 OLD TOWN MITHADAR KARACHI 7                                                             

12494 M.ASIF 4-M-T-M BUILDING SULTANABAD GOLI MAR NO 1 KARACHI 64                                                           

12495 ZARINA BANO HOUSE NO 1 GALI NO 31 4-D AREA LANDHI KARACHI 133                                                         

12496 ROSHAN ARA MR 4/66 ACCHI KABAR BOULTAN MARKET KARACHI 64                                                           

12497 M.USMAN HOUSE NO 64 BROHI STREET BAHO GHOTH MALIR CITY KARACHI 160                                                         

12498 ANILA BANO HOUSE NO 1 GALI NO 31 4 D AREA LANDHI KARACHI 133                                                         

12499 AHMED 4-D 31/1 LANDHI NO 6 KARACHI 148                                                         

12500 RASHTDA 4-M-T-M BUILDING SULTAN ABAD GOLIMAR NO 1 KARACHI 64                                                           

12501 BALQEES BANO 4-M-T-M BUILDING SULTAN ABAD GOLIMAR NO 1 KARACHI 64                                                           

12502 ARSHAD HUSSAIN 4-M-T-M BUILDING SULTAN ABAD GOLIMAR NO 1 KARACHI 64                                                           

12503 MOHAMMED SALIM A-7 DELUX APPARTMENT SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD KHADDA MKT. KARACHI 86                                                           

12506 A.WAHAB SHAKN, PLAZA 2ND FLOOR ROON NO 202 L-Y 7/9 MOOSA LANE KARACHI 136                                                         

12507 MD.SIDDIQ IQBAL MANZIL III FLOOR ROOM NO 14 MOOSA LANE NO 6 KARACHI 787                                                         

12510 S BABAR YAKOOB GEN.STORE, ELLISS ST. KHARADAR, KARACHI. 58                                                           

12511 HAMEEDA JAN 22/23 GK-8/6/1,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE, KHARADER, KARACHI. 58                                                           

12513 ZUBEDA BANO 7/4 NOOR CENTRE, BLOCK "B" SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD, NAYABAD, KARACHI. 1,180                                                      

12514 BILKIS DELUX APPARTMENT 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO A/4 SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD,NAYABAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

12518 AGA ABDUL RAZZAQ 18, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, KARACHI. 140                                                         

12520 RUBINA BANO SHOP NO. 1, ADAM BUILDING MOHD FEROZ STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 37                                                           

12521 MOHD SALEEM G II JM 700/1 MUHAMMAD SQUARE B-10 JAMSHED QUARTER KARACHI 8                                                             

12522 ZAIBUNNISA J.M. 698 KUTIYANA PLAZA B-5 JAMSHED QTR. KARACHI 36                                                           

12523 RUBINA F-8 AL AMIN APRT. BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 160                                                         

12524 M. ASLAM F-8 AL AMIN APRT. BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 160                                                         

12525 MOHD. ANIS B-20 DHORAJI COLONY KARACHI 5                                                             

12526 MOHD. RAFIQ FLAT NO. 2, DHORAJI HOUSE DHORAJI COLONY KARACHI 7                                                             

12527 AKHTAR KHAN C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES 37-E, 124 COMM. STREET PHASE II EXT. DEFENCE KARACHI-1 148                                                         

12528 SURAYYA BEGUM C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES 37-E, 12TH COMM. STREET PHASE II EXT. DEFENCE KARACHI-1 55                                                           

12536 ZAKA ULLAH KHAN 2/7/I - LIAQUAT ABAD, KARACHI. 12                                                           

12539 YASMEEN 31/A ADAMJEE NAGAR KARACHI 12                                                           

12540 M. AYUB A. RASHEED C/O. SIEMENS PAKISTAN, ILACO HOUSE ABDULLAH HAROON RD. SADDAR KARACHI 16                                                           

12541 ABDUL RASHEED FLAT NO. A-206, SONDVIEW HOMES LILLY ROAD, FARRER TOWN, KARACHI. 58                                                           

12542 AMINA A. RASHEED FLAT NO. A-206, SONDVIEW HOMES LILLY ROAD, FARRER TOWN, KARACHI. 58                                                           

12543 ABDUL QADIR A. RASHEED C/O. SIEMENS PAKISTAN ILACO HOUSE, ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, SADDAR KARACHI 109                                                         

12544 HOOR BAI MR 1/6 ALUMAL BLDG KANDA GALI JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 12                                                           

12546 GHULAM RASOOL KHAN B-124, BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 922                                                         

12547 AZIZA 44-A SHABBIR ABAD D B C SOCIETY, KARACHI. 20                                                           

12548 ZAHID PERVAIZ YADGAR PETROL PUMP 217 E.I. LINES KARACHI 145                                                         

12551 MUHAMMED IQBAL C/O. ABDUL GHAFFAR A-528 BLOCK 1 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 1,092                                                      

12552 ZUBEDA C/O. ABDUL GHAFFAR A-528 BLOCK 1 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 1,092                                                      

12553 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF O.T. 3/14 3RD FLOOR HAJI HUSSIAN MANSION NAWAB MAHABAT KHANJI ROAD KARACHI 126                                                         

12555 NADEEM ALI MOHAMMAD O.T. 3/14 3RD FLOOR HAJI HUSSAIN MANSION NAWAB MAHABAT KHANJI RD. KARACHI 71                                                           

12556 MOHAMMAD SHEZAD O.T. 3/14 3RD FLOOR HAJI HUSSAIN MANSION NAWAB MAHABAT KHANJI RD. KARACHI 20                                                           

12559 SALMA BANOO 38/5-A LATIF CLOTH MARKET M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 147                                                         

12560 MOHD ANIS H.R. ELECTRONICS KINGS COURT, ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, SADDAR KARACHI 62                                                           

12561 IRFANA BISMILLAH MANZIL 1ST FLOOR MACHI MIANI ROAD OPP BISMILLAH MASJID 830                                                         

12563 MASOOD YAHYA C/O S.ABDULLA AND COMPANY 8-C KHAYABAN-E-SHAMSHEER PHASE 5.DEFNCE HOUSING AUTITOITY 5                                                             

12564 NISAR KHAN 403, IQRA APRT.4TH FLOOR, KAKA ST. NISHTAR ROAD, OPP.K M C WORKSHOP. KARACHI. 1,180                                                      

12565 SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH C/O. MID LAND ASSOCIATES, 37-C 12TH COMM STREET, PHASE II EXT.DEFENCE, KARACHI. 1,087                                                      

12569 AYUB FAISAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP NO.30-31 KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12570 M HANIF FAISAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP NO.30-31 KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12571 ZAINAB FAISAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP NO.30-31 KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             
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12572 ZULEKHA BAI FAISAL SHOPPING CENTRE, SHOP NO.30-31 KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12573 ZOHRA IIND FLOOR, RS 3/33 WSAWANNDAS ROAD RAMSWAMI KARACHI. 8                                                             

12576 MERAJ BEGUM C/O. M. YOUSUF 403 IQRA APPT. 4TH FLOOR, KAKA STREET, OPP.K.M.C.WORKSHOP. KARACHI. 251                                                         

12580 SAMIAN KOUSAR HOUSE NO. 13 GULSHANE QAMAR MODEL COLONY, MALIR KARACHI 37                                                           

12581 AYUB KHAN MADINA SQUARE, ROOM # 34 PLOT # GK 7/79-80-81-82 KHARADAR KARACHI 37                                                           

12585 KHURRAM 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO.16 MADINA SQUARE BAGH-E-ZEHRA ST. KHARADAR, KARACHI. 126                                                         

12586 ABDUL AZIZ G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.10 4TH FLOOR GOGAN PALACE, BAGH-E-ZEHRA ST KHARADAR, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12587 FARIDA BANO G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.10 4TH FLOOR GOGAN PALACE, BAGH-E-ZEHRA ST KHARADAR, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12588 FAZILA G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.10 4TH FLOOR GOGAN PALACE, BAGH-E-ZEHRA ST KHARADAR, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12589 MUHAMMAD HANIF MURAD PALACE,R NO.27 G.K.6/96 G ALLANA ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 22                                                           

12590 LUBNA MUQADDAS HOUSE NO.798/A MAHMOOD ABAD GATE, NEAR BATA STORE, KARACHI. 25                                                           

12591 NAYYAR SULTANA HOUSE NO.798/A MAHMOOD ABAD, GATE, KARACHI. 37                                                           

12592 NAFISA
W.O.8/6 ZEENAT MANZIL 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO.3 CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR TAHIR PLAZA 

NANAKWADA, KARACHI.
64                                                           

12593 ABDUL JABBAR
W.O.8/6 ZEENAT MANZIL 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO.3 CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR TAHIR PLAZA 

NANAKWADA,
64                                                           

12594 HAJRA
W.O.8/6 ZEENAT MANZIL 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO.3 CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR TAHIR PLAZA 

NANAKWADA
64                                                           

12595 MUSARRAT BEGUM C/24-II FLOOR U.K. SQ. BLOCK 16 F.B. AREA WATER PUMP KARACHI 1,072                                                      

12596 MEHRAJEHAN A/67 BLOCK 2 NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 1,180                                                      

12597 KHAWAJ A. RASHID H. NO. 1729/261 BALDIA TOWN GUJRAT COLONY HUB RIVER ROAD KARACHI 64                                                           

12598 SYED SIDDIQ AHMED ROOM NO.7, YOUSUF BUILDING, WEAVER LANE, ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD, KARACHI 64                                                           

12599 MOHAMMAD AHMAD 3-A, FALAKNUMA FLATS NEAR BUSY BEE RESTURANT SUBZI MANDI NO. 2, UNI. ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

12600 ANWARI BEGUM 3-A, FALAKNUMA FLATS NEAR BUSY BEE RESTURANT SUBZI MANDI NO. 2, UNI. ROAD KARACHI 175                                                         

12601 NAFEES BANO FALAKNUMA FLATS, BLOCK A FLAT NO. 3, UNIVERSITY ROAD KARACHI 21                                                           

12602 ATHER NAFEES A-1 FALAKNUMA FLATS, UNIVERSITY ROAD KARACHI 207                                                         

12603 IRFAN MUNIR A-1 FALAKNUMA FLATS, UNIVERSITY ROAD KARACHI 70                                                           

12604 NAZISH AFREEN B-141, BLOCK 'D' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 135                                                         

12605 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN AHMAD MAZAHIR & COMPANY MR 5/112 DARYALAL STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 98                                                           

12606 MIAN SHABIR HUSSAIN SABIRY MAZAHIR & COMPANY MR 5/112 DARYALAL STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 98                                                           

12609 MOHD. YOUSUF C/O NATIONAL TINY TOTS SCHOOL MOOSA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI. 812                                                         

12610 NAZAR UR REHMAN C/O, NATIONAL TINY TOTS SCHOOL MOOSA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI. 715                                                         

12611 MOHD RAFI HOUSE NO. 2/13-A SINDHI HOTEL LIAQATABAD KARACHI 55                                                           

12612 FARIDA BEGUM 7 A, HAQ SQUARE NAZRETH ROAD GARDEN EAST KARACHI 163                                                         

12613 HAJI ABDUL GHAFFAR F/NO: 401-B, SHAGUFTA ARCADE P/NO. JM 696 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY JAMSHED QTRS 77                                                           

12614 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM 2/4, 11/F NEW KARACHI KARACHI 6                                                             

12615 ZARINA O.T.4/42 KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12617 MOHAMMAD ANWER C/O COMPUTER DIVISION K S E LTD K S E BLDG K S E ROAD KARACHI. 64                                                           

12618 MOHD ZAHID ALI 419 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 14                                                           

12619 YOUSUF HUSSAIN SOOMRO 419 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 21                                                           

12620 RAZIA S.R.7/9 SAIFY MAHAL 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO.20 PAKISTAN CHOWCK KARACHI. 30                                                           

12621 ABDULLAH HUSSAIN A-78 AL FALAH PROJECT MALIR HALT KARACHI 413                                                         

12626 ABDUL MAJEED
ROOM NO. 19/B SONY APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR, GULAM HUSSAIN KASSIM RD. GARDEN WEST 

KARACHI
46                                                           

12627 SIRAJ SIND PHOTOSTATE 6A UNI TOWR HASRAT MOHANI ROAD KARACHI 5                                                             

12628 RUBINA SIND PHOTOSTATE 6A UNI TOWR HASRAT MOHANI ROAD KARACHI 2                                                             

12629 YOUNUS SIND PHOTO STATE 6-A UNI TOWER HASRAT MOHANI ROAD KARACHI 5                                                             

12636 SHEIKH ABID AMIN 4-B 3/31, NAZIMABAD NO. 4, KARACHI. 102                                                         

12640 ZUBAIDA HABIB 39 PARSI COLONY NEAR HOLY FAMILY HSOPITAL KARACHI 64                                                           

12641 NAFISA BANO PLOT NO. 116 BLOCK 7/8 K.M.H.C.H.S HILL PARK KARACHI 12                                                           

12643 MOHD. ANIS 116 BLOCK 7/8 KARACHI MEMON H. SOCIETY NEAR HILL PARK KARACHI 51                                                           

12644 ABDUL RAUF 116 BLOCK 7/8 KARACHI MEMON H. SOCIETY NEAR HILL PARK KARACHI 64                                                           

12646 MOHAMMAD IRFAN HAWA BAI MANSION, LY 7/19 5TH FLOOR, MOOSA LANE KARACHI 148                                                         

12649 MOHAMMAD HANIF S.C.-20, BRIGHT VIEW, FLAT # 301, CHANDNI CHOWK STADIUM ROAD, KARACHI-74800. 146                                                         

12651 FATIMA SAJJAD 9-F TAPAL BLDG. 4TH FLOOR, HAQANI CHOWK, KARACHI 48                                                           

12655 ZAFFAR 3.4 SAEEFA MANSION A.M. II FRERE ROAD, KARACHI. 98                                                           

12656 MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MUSHTAQ Z.A. SQUARE, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO.5 CHAND BI BI ROAD KARACHI 64                                                           

12657 ASIFA 2 KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG PRINCESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12658 ROZINA 2 KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG PRINCESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12659 TASLEEM FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI, MANZIL CHAND BIBI ROAD, NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12660 MOHD. SHOAIB FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI, MANZIL CHAND BIBI ROAD, NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12661 ABDUL AZIZ 2 KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG. PRINCESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12662 ZAINAB FLAT 13, KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG. PRINCESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 51                                                           

12663 TASNEEM AHMED FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI MANZIL, CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12664 QAMRUL HASAN FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI MANZIL, CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWADA KARACHI 51                                                           

12665 ABDUL WAHEED FLAT 13, KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG. PRICESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12666 ABU BAKER FLAT 13 KHATIJAZ BLDG PRINCESS STREET NANAKWADA KARACHI 51                                                           

12667 AMEENA FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI MANZI, CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12668 RAHILA FLAT 34, HAJIANI KHATIJA BAI MANZI, CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWADA KARACHI 42                                                           

12669 ANWAR 3/27 MOALIMABAD KARACHI 69                                                           

12670 AMINA 3/45 MOALIMABAD KARACHI 110                                                         

12671 MOHD. YAR KHAN ADVOCATE, JAMPUR DISTT. RAJANPUR 58                                                           

12672 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF
BANGLOW NO. C-71, MEMON CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, NEAR WAHDAT COLONY, 

HYDERABAD.
22                                                           

12673 HAJI HAROON BANGLOW NO: D/5 MEMON CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, NEAR WAHDAT COLONY, 97                                                           

12674 MATEEN UL HAQ HOUSE NO. 71/6, GREEN BELT, P.E.C.H.S. SOCIETY, MEHMOODABAD NO.2, KARACHI. 7                                                             

12675 MOHD. YOUNUS M/S. ABDUL SATTAR SONS MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 14                                                           

12676 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM HOUSE NO. DD-252/12 NEAR FRUIT MANDI SHAMSABAD RAWALPINDI. 100                                                         

12677 MRS. FARZANA SHAHEEN C/O ADAMJEE INSURANCE CO.LTD MCB BLDG. BANK SQUARE, LAHORE 669                                                         

12678 MALIK AFTAB MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 9, TARIQ STREET NO. 93, ISLAMPURA, LAHORE 27                                                           

12679 KHALID SAEED MALIK 343 M, MODEL TOWN LAHORE 465                                                         

12680 IBRAHIM H NO.D/43-2243 RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD. 365                                                         

12681 MOHD SHARIF H NO.D/43-2243 RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD. 365                                                         

12682 MOHD ALTAF H NO.D/43-2243 RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD. 365                                                         

12683 ZAIBUNNISA H. NO D/43 2243 RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD 365                                                         

12684 ZULFIQAR AHMED H. NO D/43 2243 RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD 365                                                         

12685 GHULAM QADIR H.NO. 17-1721 SIR SOOTI LAIN RASHAM BAZAR HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12686 ABDUL RAZZAK H.NO. 17-1721 SIR SOOTI LAIN RASHAM BAZAR HYDERABAD 5                                                             

12687 S.M. ZAFAR AL-SARWAT ELECTRIC CENTRE SIRO GHAT HYDERABAD. 42                                                           

12688 MOHAMMED ASHRAF E/20 SANTIDHAM BLDG FORT AREA HYDERABAD 102                                                         

12689 ABEDA H.NO. E/2701 A. GALI NO. 5 FORT AREA HYDERABAD 133                                                         

12690 KHAIRUNNISA H.NO. E/2701 A. GALI NO. 5 FORT AREA HYDERABAD 133                                                         

12691 MOHAMMED H.NO. E/2701 A. GALI NO. 5 FORT AREA HYDERABAD 133                                                         

12692 RASHIF
C-47 CUTCHI MEMON CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY, BLOCK IV&V KDA SCHEME N.7 NEAR MINI HALL 

KARACHI.
18                                                           

12693 ZAHEDA C-47, CUTCHI MEMON COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, NEAR MINI HALL KARACHI. 2                                                             

12694 HAMIDA S-C.44 G.D.APPARTMENT, 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO.3 OPP LIAQUAT LAB.M.STADIUM ROAD KARACHI. 87                                                           

12695 KULSUM BANO S-C.44 G.D.APPARTMENT, 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO.3 OPP LIAQUAT LAB.M.STADIUM ROAD KARACHI. 87                                                           

12696 ANJUMAN ARA AUTO BULB MASTER STATION ROAD, HYDERABAD. 64                                                           

12697 M YAHYA H NO.E/632/A DOBAR CHOWK HYDERABAD. 1                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
12698 MOHD DAWOOD H NO.D/1592 SHAMDAS LANE, RESHAM GALI HYDERABAD. 1                                                             

12711 KHURSHID BEGUM 37/C 12TH COMM. STREET PHASE II EXT D.H.A. KARACHI 82                                                           

12712 BANNI BEGUM R-187 GUL HOUSES GULISTAN E JOHER BLOCK 7 KARACHI 64                                                           

12713 SALEEM PERVAIZ 79/1 LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 64                                                           

12714 SYED MUHAMMED QASIM D-16 BLOCK 7 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 423                                                         

12716 SYED YAHYA SULTAN ZC-1 GULSHAN E IQBAL BLOCK 4 - A KARACHI 160                                                         

12718 IHTESHAM MOHD. KHAN R-637, BLOCK 17 F.B. AREA KARACHI 465                                                         

12719 HUMAIRA USMAN H.NO. H-73/2 JOHAR STREET PATEL PARA LASBELLA CHOWK KARACHI 251                                                         

12720 MOHAMMAD UZAIR 1305/14, DASTAGIR SOCIETY FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI-38 POST CODE-75950 64                                                           

12727 GHAZANFAR ABBAS R-1270/15 DASTAGIR COLONY F.B. AREA KARACHI 100                                                         

12728 WASIM AHMAD MAZAHIR AND COMPANY MR 5/112 DARYALAL STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 16                                                           

12729 MUJAHID HASSAN MAZAHIR AND COMPANY MR 5/112 DARYALAL STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 37                                                           

12730 ABUL HASSAN GALAXY ENTERPRISES MR-6/39 MOHD. FEROZE SHAH ST, JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 89                                                           

12731 ABDUL AZIZ KHAN GALAXY ENTERPRISES MR-6/39 MOHD. FEROZE SHAH ST, JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 89                                                           

12732 MOHAMMAD JAMIL UD DIN A-2, FALAKNUMA FLATS UNIVERSITY ROAD KARACHI 134                                                         

12733 HAJI ABDUL SATTAR AIKAL 4 D 10/7 NAZIMABAD NO.4 KARACHI 160                                                         

12735 MOHAMMAD AMIN 4 D 10/7 NAZIMABAD NO.4 KARACHI 160                                                         

12736 AMINA 4 D 10/7 NAZIMABAD NO.4 KARACHI 160                                                         

12738 MAHMOOD ALAM HOUSE NO.31 HOUSING SOCIETY SANGHAR 465                                                         

12739 YASMEEN
INVESTMENT CORP.OF PAKISTAN G.FLOOR, DAWOOD CENTER,MOULVI TAMIZUDDIN KHAN 

RD.P.O.B.5237 KARACHI
460                                                         

12740 NAZIR
INVESTMENT CORP.OF PAKISTAN G.FLOOR, DAWOOD CENTER,MOULVI TAMIZUDDIN KHAN 

RD.P.O.B.5237 KARACHI
176                                                         

12741 KOSAR
INVESTMENT CORP.OF PAKISTAN G.FLOOR, DAWOOD CENTER,MOULVI TAMIZUDDIN KHAN 

RD.P.O.B.5237 KARACHI
150                                                         

12742 ZEENAT PLOT NO. LY 6/1 NOOR CENTRE A NAWABAD KARACHI 2                                                             

12744 ANILA 689/4 J.M. BANTVA HEIGHTS FLAT B-4, FLOOR 4TH FATIMA JINNAH COLONY J. RD-3 KARACHI 42                                                           

12745 ABDUL RAUF 15-H, BLOCK-6, P.E.C.H.S., NEAR NURSERY STOP, SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL, KARACHI. 103                                                         

12746 SALMA A-5, FIVE STAR ARCADE BLOCK 14 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 51                                                           

12747 M. IQBAL A-8 FIVE STAR ARCADE BLOCK 14 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 37                                                           

12748 NASIR SHAMIM A-8 FIVE STAR ARCADE BLOCK 14 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI 64                                                           

12749 SHAKILA KHALID A-297 RACHS MALIR HALT KARACHI 88                                                           

12750 MUNZIR KHALID KHAN A-297 RACHS MALIR HALT KARACHI 88                                                           

12751 M. HANIF C/O, ABDUL AZIZ AL-HAMZA CARYANA STORE PAK JAMORIA COLONY PNS SHIFA ROAD 993                                                         

12752 MOHD UMER FLAT NO. D-25, QUETTA WALA BUILDING, PUNJABI CLUB BOHRI ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 64                                                           

12754 MOHD YOUNUS A-5 FIVE STAR ARCADE GULSHAN -E-IQBAL BLOCK-14 KARACHI 64                                                           

12755 MAQUDDASA KHATOON B-13 RIZVIA SOCIETY, NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 112                                                         

12756 MANZOOR HUSSAIN GK 3/50,3 ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD KARACHI 68                                                           

12761 SALEEM B-8 LAKHANI APARTMENT 255/1/1 LOBO STREET, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 25                                                           

12762 MOHAMMAD FAROOQ O.T. 6/40 NOOR MANZIL 1ST FLOOR, BOMBAY BAZAR, OLD TOWN, KARACHI. 42                                                           

12763 ZUBAIR O.T. 5/75, FIRST FLOOR, MITHADAR, KARACHI-74000. 133                                                         

12764 ZAITOON O.T.5/75 1ST FLOOR, MITHADAR, KARACHI. 465                                                         

12765 RUBINA O.T.5/75 1ST FLOOR, MITHADAR, KARACHI. 465                                                         

12768 GHAZALA ASHRAF 13 B FL - 1 MAYMAR APTT BLOCK B 2/3 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 88                                                           

12769 WESI UL QADAR MAJIDI
C/O. ABDUL GHAFFAR MEMON MEMON MASTER BIRYANI HOUSE IQBAL CHAMBER'S ADJACENT 

KAISER RESTAURANT
134                                                         

12770 MOHD. SIDDIQ C.L. 8/6 401 UZMA APARTMENT CIVIL LINES KARACHI 25                                                           

12771 NAILA ZAFAR E-38 IQBAL CENTRE M.A. JINNAH ROAD EID GAH KARACHI 25                                                           

12772 RAKHSANDA NASIM 536, BLOCK-18 F.B. AREA SAMANABAD KARACHI 5                                                             

12773 NAUSHABA NASIM 536, BLOCK-18 F.B. AREA SAMANABAD KARACHI 5                                                             

12775 TAHIR C.L.8/6, 401, UZMA APT. CIVIL LINES KARACHI 51                                                           

12779 MOHD. YOUSUF SOOFI GOODS TRANSPORT CO-SHIDI VILLAGE ROAD LEA MARKET KARACHI 145                                                         

12780 RAZIA SULTANA R-187 GUL HOUSES GULISTAN-E-JOHER BLOCK-7, KARACHI 64                                                           

12782 SYED MEHFOOZ ALI 3/314 LIQAUATABAD NO. 19 KARACHI 465                                                         

12783 MOHD FAISAL SHAMI A-545/L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 55                                                           

12787 ABDUL FARAH M. ASIM B-267, SECTOR-11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 12                                                           

12788 SYED ABBAS HAIDER 594/1, JAFFAR TAYYAR SOCIETY, MALIR KARACHI. 82                                                           

12790 BABU KHAN C/O ROOM NO. 17/18 4TH FLOOR YOUSUF MANZIL HERMESJI ST GARI KHATA KARACHI 4                                                             

12791 ZAINAB HOSSAIN 4A-6/11 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 812                                                         

12793 A. AHAD FLAT NO.E-1, MILLWALA APT. OPP SAIFEE NAGAR NISHTAR ROAD KARACHI 251                                                         

12794 FARHAT SILLANI 24/C 12TH COMM STREET PHASE II EXT D.H.A. KARACHI 55                                                           

12795 NASIM AKHTAR B-1/1 RIZVIA APARTMENT RIZVIA SOCIETY KARACHI 465                                                         

12796 SHAHID TANVEER FLAT NO. E-1, 1ST FLOOR MILLWALA APPARTMENT OPP: K.M.C. WORKSHOP NISHTAR ROAD 146                                                         

12797 JAWED 8-16 8TH SUNSET ST. PHASE II DEFENCE SOCIETY KARACHI 54                                                           

12798 REHMATUNNISA FLAT E-1, MILLWALA APPTT. OPP SAIFEE NAGAR NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI 24                                                           

12799 HAJI VALI MOHD. 19 HASHMI BLDG. 2ND FLOOR, OPP K.M.C.WORKSHOP NISHTER ROAD KARACHI 160                                                         

12801 AZIZA G.K. 8/6, MEMON PALACE, 2ND FLOOR, FLAT NO. 14, BOHARI ROAD, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 133                                                         

12802 KULSUM O.T. 9/124-126, FAISAL PALACE 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO. A-1, KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 49                                                           

12804 MOHAMMED TAUFIQUE ROOM NO.2, ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K. 2/15 KHARADHAR KARACHI-74000. 423                                                         

12805 SATTAR ROOM NO.2,IST FLOOR ARIF MANZIL, G.K- 2/15 KHARADHAR KARACHI. 423                                                         

12806 NUSRAT ROOM NO.2, ARIF MANZIL, IST FLOOR IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12807 M. HANIF QASSIM ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12808 ZAINAB HAJIYANI ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12809 NAFISA ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12810 QASSIM ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12811 YASMEEN ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12812 MOHAMMED SALEEM ROOM NO.2 ARIF MANZIL IST FLOOR, G.K-2/15 KHARADHAR 423                                                         

12815 MOHD ASLAM USMAN PLAZA FLAT NO.C-1 USMANABAD KARACHI 22                                                           

12818 FOZIA JAVED ALIS APARTMENT, NO.8 1ST FLOOR, PHASE I D H A. KARACHI. 64                                                           

12819 ABDUL SATTAR F.51 BLOCK 8 KEHKASHAN CLIFTON, KARACHI. 24                                                           

12820 ANWAR AHMED 3G 4/5 NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 6                                                             

12821 KISHWAR SULTANA B-44/1, BLOCK-11 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, NEAR NIPA CHOWRANGI, KARACHI. 5                                                             

12822 ISMAT ARA HOUSE B-71, BLOCK-19 F.B. AREA KARACHI 6                                                             

12823 MOHD ISMAIL A-5 YUSUFIN APT. J.M. 695 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 21                                                           

12824 KHATIJA O.T.9/48, AISHA MANZIL 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO. 8, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 81                                                           

12826 TASLIM BEUM O.T.9/48, 4TH FLOOR AISHA MANZIL MITHADAR KARACHI 81                                                           

12827 M. RIZWAN C/O UBL MARRIOT ROAD BR, P.O.BOX 5037 KARACHI 80                                                           

12828 MARYAM C/O BASRA MILL STORE LIAQAT MARKET OPP NEW MEMON MASJID KARACHI 200                                                         

12829 RABIA O.T.6/48-2, 1ST FLOOR DAWAN KHILLAN STREET OLD TOWN KARACHI 145                                                         

12830 BILQEES BANOO F/24 A-7 BEUERLY ESTATE BLOCK 9 CLIFTON KARACHI 297                                                         

12831 MOHD IQBAL F/24 A-7 BEUERLY ESTATE BLOCK 9 CLIFTON KARACHI 796                                                         

12832 SYED SHAHID ANWAR HOUSE NO. C-59/1, BLOCK-L, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 153                                                         

12834 M A LATIF KHAN B NO.358-C BLCOK "D" UNIT NO.6 LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD. 64                                                           

12835 ZULFIQAR A KHAN FLAT NO. 3 GULISTAN-E-AMNA STREET NO. 9 OFF H.M. ISMAIL ROAD 55                                                           

12836 TAHIRA H NO.E/39-240 FAQIR KA PIR, HYDERABAD. 12                                                           

12837 DILSHAD KHAN C/O. H B L SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD. 12                                                           

12839 NISAR AHMED DOLMEN FABRICS, SADDAR, HYDERABAD. 58                                                           

12840 RAJAB ALI DOLMEN FABRICS, SADDAR, HYDERABAD. 58                                                           

12841 LIAQUAT ALI KHAN H/NO.156/1 SARFARAZ COLONY, NO.1 HYDERABAD, 64                                                           

12842 ABDUL SATTAR D-G.K. 7/83/1-2 5/20 QASR-E- FATIMA BAGH E ZEHRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12843 SALMA BANO D-G.K. 7/83/1-2 5/20 QASR-E- FATIMA BAGH E ZEHRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12844 HAMID HUSSAIN 38-BANTVA NAGAR NEAR AZAM NAGAR KARACHI-75900. 40                                                           

12845 JAWAID AHMED 38-BANTVA NAGAR, NEAR AZAM NAGAR, KARACHI-75900. 93                                                           

12846 MOHAMMED SARDAR C/O. MOOSA MOHAMMED, IQBAL UMER MANSION, 4TH FLOOR ST.NO 3, MOOSA LANE KARACHI 105                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

12847 MOHAMMED SLAIM C/O. MOHAMMED YOUSUF HOOR BAI MANSION, F.NO.3 2ND FLOOR, MOOSA LANE KARACHI 149                                                         

12848 ABDUL SHAKOOR SHOP NO. 64 MACHI MIANI CLOTH MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

12849 NAJMA SULTANA MEMON PALACE NO. 21 BORI ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 64                                                           

12850 HAMIDA HOUSE NO. D-58, BLOCK-2, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 465                                                         

12851 AMIR ALI HOUSE #. D-58, BLOCK-2, CLIFTON, KARACHI 465                                                         

12852 TALLAT SIDDIQUI R-506 SECTOR 7 D/2 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 64                                                           

12853 DAWOOD C.I. EVEREST CENTRE 331 BRITTO ROAD, GARDEM EAST KARACHI 64                                                           

12857 SALMAN ARAB ANSARI 302 SUMMYA APPARTMENT BLOCK 45/3 SHARFABAD KARACHI-74800 285                                                         

12858 ZUBAIDA BAI 302 SUMMYA APPARTMENT BLOCK 45/3 SHARFABAD KARACHI-74800. 153                                                         

12859 NARGIS BANO 302 SUMMYA APPARTMENT BLOCK 45/3 SHARFABAD KARACHI-74800. 98                                                           

12862 SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO.703 SECTOR: D, BHITTAI COLONY KORANGI CROSSING, KARACHI. 77                                                           

12863 YOUSUF JANI C-65/30 STREET NO.2 PUNJAB COLONY GIZREE ROAD KARACHI 12                                                           

12864 PARVEEN MAJID HOUSE NO.26, ST.NO.2 PUNJAB COLONY KARACHI 51                                                           

12865 SULTAN ADIL A/68/S G. FLOOR NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 35                                                           

12867 SHAHEEDA BANO C/O, AKRAM HUSSAIN KHAN HOUSE # 20/47-3 MODEL COLONY KARACHI 98                                                           

12868 SYED NADEEM AKHTER 24/C, 12TH COMM. STREET PHASE II EXT. D.H.A. KARACHI 55                                                           

12869 SYED SALIM AKHTER BURNEY 37/C 12TH COMM. STREET PHASE II EXT. D.H.A. KARACHI 55                                                           

12870 KHALID TIPU RANA ALI'S APARTMENT NO.8 1ST FLOOR, PHASE I, D.H.A. KARACHI 51                                                           

12871 ASIF MIRZA ALI'S APARTMENT NO.8 1ST FLOOR, PHASE I, D.H.A. KARACHI 64                                                           

12872 ASGHARI BEGUM 2/660 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 6                                                             

12873 MOHAMMAD YAMIN 2/660 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 64                                                           

12874 HAFEEZ AHMED 6/4 GOLDEN TOWN SURVEY NO. 90 KARACHI 12                                                           

12875 SAEEDA BEGUM B-8 AL FALAH MALIR HALT KARACHI 465                                                         

12877 MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ
HOUSE NO# 151,BLOCK-G, PAKISTAN EXPATRIATE COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY,VALENCIA 

TOWN, LAHORE.
79                                                           

12878 MOHD. FURQAN 1077/3 GROUND FLOOR F.B. AREA KARACHI 7                                                             

12879 RAFAT YASMEEN ALI'S APARTMENT NO.8 1ST FLOOR, PHASE I D.H.A. KARACHI 64                                                           

12881 SABIRA 3/8, SHAHEEN MANZIL THRITDAS STREET ROBSON ROAD KARACHI. 77                                                           

12882 AFTAB AHMED DEWAN 3/8-SHAHEEN MANZIL TRITHDAS STREET ROBSON ROAD, KARACHI. 77                                                           

12883 C/O. AISHA BAI C/O. FLAT NO. 9, ABOVE FAISAL MARKET OPP: HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 715                                                         

12884 KULSUM BAI C/O. FLAT NO. 9, ABOVE FAISAL MARKET OPP: HILAL MARKET, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 715                                                         

12885 NIAZ 12, RAHIMA MANZIL THATAI COMPOUND, KARACHI. 4                                                             

12886 SAMAD 12, RAHIMA MANZIL THATAI COMPOUND, KARACHI. 8                                                             

12887 MOHAMMED HAYAT ISHAQ PAN HOUSE FAQIR MOHD PURA KHAN ROAD BAWAPAT KARACHI 2                                                             

12889 ABDUL AZIZ J.T. 5/100, MADINA MANZIL 2ND FLOOR, THAKUDWARA LANE MITHADAR KARACHI. 227                                                         

12893 KANEEZ FATIMA A-66-13-D-I GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 250                                                         

12894 UBAIDULLAH KHAN A-66-13-D-I GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 76                                                           

12895 FARIDA BANO C/O. ABU TALIB ZAINAB ARCADE FLAT NO.402 PLOT NO.5, BLOCK 3 C.P & BERAR SOCIETY, KARACHI. 42                                                           

12896 KHURSHID AHMED SHEIKH NATIONAL TINT TOTS SCHOOL GORUND FLOOR, MOOSA STREET KHARADAR, KARACHI. 715                                                         

12897 AMJAD JAWAID 191-C,(LOWER PORTION) FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 122                                                         

12900 M. AMINULLAH B-39 BLOCK 'Q' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 64                                                           

12901 MOHD ILYAS R/NO.26, BLOCK-A SHAHID SQUARE SHAHWALIULLAH ROAD NAYABAD KARACHI 231                                                         

12904 GULF INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED. SALAM CHAMBERS, 22 - LINK MCLEOD ROAD, LAHORE. 601                                                         

12905 MR. S. M. AHMED
C/O MR. HAFIZ MOHAMMAD SAEED 4, ZOHARA LODGE. ROAD NO. 5 7/84, D.M.C.H. SOCIETY, 

SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD,
322                                                         

12907 M/S. ORIENT INSURANCE CO.LTD., DEAN ARCADE, BLOCK 8, CLIFTON KARACHI-75600. 374                                                         

12908 MR. GHULAM ABBAS 70-K, BLOCK II P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI-29 (75400) 113                                                         

12909 MR. ALI RAZA 70-K, BLOCK II P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI-29 (75400) 128                                                         

12911 DR. M. SALEEM CHAUDHRY 23/1-A PEOPLES COLONY, FAISALABAD. PH: 721000 62                                                           

12912 MR. TASNEEM ZARAR HOUSE # 652 STREET 46.G-9/1 ISLAMABAD. 36                                                           

12913 MR. MUHAMMAD ABID QURESHI HOUSE # F-80 STREET - 6 P.O.F OFFICERS COLONY WAH - CANTT. 1,691                                                      

12915 MR. SOHAIL ANWAR 86, KOTLAKHPAT INDUSTRIAL AREA LAHORE. 22,731                                                    

12916 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMAD BHATTI 322-E, EME COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 931                                                         

12917 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZA G.K.6/85/1 THANVER STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 75                                                           

12920 MR. SIKANDAR KASSAM HAWA BAI MANSON L-Y 7/19, 5TH FLOOR MOSA LANE KARACHI. 194                                                         

12923 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD FAROOQ C/O, A.B.PLASTIC CO., KATCHI GALI NO.2 OFF: MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 931                                                         

12924 MRS. ZAHIDA ALTAF 14-C, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 95                                                           

12925 MR. NASIR 60-C, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 465                                                         

12927 MR. H.H. HAMDI A-208, RAO HEIGHTS BARKAT-E-HAIDRY NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 10,990                                                    

12930 MR. RAMESH LAL C/O DATA COMMISSION SHOP ANJAM MANDI LARKANA. 18                                                           

12933 ASHFAQ AHMED MIR MIR PALACE MOHALLAH SHAHAB PURA SIALKOT CITY. 35                                                           

12935 MR. ABDUL JABBAR SULEMAN
G.K. 8/15, POONAWALA VIEW, FLAT NO. 402, BOHRI ROAD, NEAR CUSTOM HOUSE, KHARADAR, 

KARACHI.
159                                                         

12936 MR. SULEMAN O.T. 9/82 NEAE GHOUSIA SCHOOL KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI. 34                                                           

12937 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF O.T. 4/14, AMINA MANZIL 2ND FLOOR NEAR VOLERTIER HOSPITAL OLD TOWN 179                                                         

12940 MR. SHAH JAHAN 19/3, SHAHFAISAL COLONY, KARACHI. 150                                                         

12942 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ 86-QARI COLONY OKARA CITY. 64                                                           

12943 MRS. PARVEEN SHAKEEL R-410/1 SECTOR 16 A BUFFER ZONE NORTH KARACHI. 141                                                         

12946 SYED INAYAT ALI 67-O/2 OPP: NOOR MASJID P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI-29. 2,794                                                      

12947 COL. MUHAMMAD GULZAR HOUSE # 22 B RAH E AMAN NEW LALAZAR RAWALPINDI 1,180                                                      

12948 HUMERA
C/O M. IQBAL ADVANI B1 BANTVA HEIGHTS PLOT NO.689/1, JAMSHEDQUARTER, FATIMA JINNAH 

COLONY
182                                                         

12949 SHAFAAT ALI KHAN 655-E FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 200                                                         

12950 SHAKIL NAJMI
C/O. SPECTRUM CORPORATION, PLOT #. CA-1, SECTOR 8-F, KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA, KARACHI-

74900.
128                                                         

12951 RAZIA RASHID 20 B, 7TH EAST STREET PHASE I, D.H.O.A. KARACHI 8                                                             

12957 RASHEED WAHEED E.V.P INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. 1ST FLOOR, LAKSON SQUARE 62                                                           

12959 SYED KHUSHNOOD HUSSAIN R-230 11-C/3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 465                                                         

12960 MOAZIZ FATIMA 2/334 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 1,025                                                      

12961 MASOOD YAHYA
C/O S. ABDULLA & CO. KHYABAN-E-SHAMSHEER PHASE V DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI 

75500
11                                                           

12966 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHID C-6 BLOCK 4 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 9                                                             

12969 SYED MOHAMMAD KASHIF RAZA NAQVI H.NO. 2 ST. NO. 40 MUSTAFABAD INFANTRY ROAD 1,085                                                      

12970 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMIL PERACHA B.4 SALIM CENTRE RAM BHARTI STREET JODIA BAZAR 154                                                         

12972 TASNEEM K. DANA 19, 7-8 B BLOCK C.P. BERAR SOCIETY , OFF AMIR KHUSRO RD KARACHI 322                                                         

12973 JALAL UDDIN A. AZIZ C/8, SALIMAH ABAD BLOCK 14, F.B.AREA SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN KARACHI. 787                                                         

12975 MOHAMMAD AMIN YOUSUF 710 P.I.B, COLONY KARACHI 74800 3,065                                                      

12976 MR. NASIR MEHMOOD MIR MIR GARMENTS SHOP # 6 SHAH JEHAN MARKET 150 ANARKALI 33                                                           

12977 MR. OMAR MALICK 771-F, SATELLITE TWON RAWALPINDI. 4,308                                                      

12979 MR. MUHAMMAD KALEEM UL HAQ HOUSE # A-1/13 STREET 47 G-7/4 ISLAMABAD. 322                                                         

12980 MR. LIAQAT ALI C/O, PREMIER INSURANCE CO. OF PAKISTAN LIMITED 23, THE MALL LAHORE. 504                                                         

12981 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED KHOKHAR GALI GHULAM HUSSAIN DAR OLF BEHDI KHANA BAHKTEY WALA GUJRANWALA. 8                                                             

12983 MRS. KANEEZ AYESHA 4-KARACHI CHAMBER HASRAT MOHANO ROAD KARACHI. 846                                                         

12985 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD NAVEED LUGGAGE 22, NOOR MARKET M.A.JINNAH ROAD NEAR DENSO HALL 128                                                         

12986 MRS. MAYA AHUJA D-25, WAJID SQUARE BLOCK 16 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 397                                                         

12987 MRS. SADIA C/O AMIN MOYIDI MANZIL R.58, 6TH FLOOR DOLLY KHATA, SOLDIER BAZAR, KARACHI. 423                                                         

12989 MR. S. ZULFIQAR HUSAIN 4/1084, SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI-75230. 1,087                                                      

12990 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN HOUSE # 6, MASJID STREET PIR BUDHAN SHAH, DHOLANWAL MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 48                                                           

12991 LT. COL IMTIAZ MAHMUD (R) 196-A, STREET # 5 ABID MAJEED ROAD LAHORE CANTT. TEL: 6666688 931                                                         

12993 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED
A-203 AMNA HEIGHTS, PLOT NO:L-R-28 NISHTAR ROAD,RAMSAWME,TOWER NEAR RAMSAWAME 

PETROL PUMP
154                                                         

12994 MR. M. ASGHAR KHAN A-353/8 K.A.E.C.H.S. KARACHI. 64                                                           

12995 MR. MOHAMMAD RIZWAN A-304, FIZA APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 107, GARDEN MEDICAL CENTRE, GARDEN KARACHI. 11                                                           

12997 MR. HABIB-UR-REHMAN SODAL HOUSE # Z/1431 16-FAROOQ GANJ GUJRANWALA. 64                                                           

12999 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS ABDUL SATTAR HAJI SULEMAN 6TH FLOOR, ROOM # 641,642 KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE KARACHI. 2                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13000 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED AMNA HEIGHTS A/203, PLOT NO.L-R-28 RAMSWAMI TOWER, NISHTER ROAD KARACHI. 385                                                         

13001 MR. MOHAMMAD WASEEM FAROOQUI HOUSE # R-1094 BLOCK # 19, F.B.AREA AL-NOOR SOCIETY KARACHI-38. 128                                                         

13002 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ D-304, SAIMA HEAVEN, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI-75300. 73                                                           

13004 MOHAMMAD NAEEM MALIK HOUSE NO-15 BADAR STREET NO-14, GHARI SHAHU, LAHORE. 175                                                         

13007 ABDUL KARIM MUHAMMADI MANZIL 31-3RD FLOOR DARVANA STREET JODIA BAZAR 267                                                         

13011 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN A-304, FIZA APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 107, GARDEN MEDICAL CENTRE, GARDEN KARACHI. 8                                                             

13012 WALI MOHAMMAD A-353/8 K.A.E.C.H.S KARACHI. 72                                                           

13014 MANSOOR HUSAIN C/O. MR. IRSHAD DABEER JAFRI R-1286 BLOCK 8, AZIZABAD FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI 401                                                         

13016 MRS. MEMUNA C/O SALIM HARDWARES SHOP NO-5 GRACE CENTRE GIZRI ROAD KARACHI. 58                                                           

13017 MOHAMMAD JAFFAR 96-A, S.M.C.HS KARACHI. 64                                                           

13018 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
CREATIVE APARTMENT, BLOCK-A, FLAT #. A5, 2ND FLOOR, FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, JAMSHED ROAD 

#. 3, KARACHI.
123                                                         

13019 PARVEEN SHAKEEL R 410/1 SECTOR 16A BUFFER ZONE NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 292                                                         

13020 LEHMAN BROTHERS SECURITIES C/O. CITIBANK N.A. STATE LIFE BLDG NO.1 I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD P.O.BOX 4889 KARACHI. 1,251                                                      

13021 MR. RIAZ AHMED 264, KOH-I-NOOR HOUSING SCHEME QUNCHI AMAR SADHU LAHORE. 57                                                           

13024 MR. JOHN F. FERNANDEZ CG-4, IBRAHIM TERRACE, FRERE TOWN, CANTT, KARACHI. 195                                                         

13025 MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN 806-SHADMAN COLONY # 1 LAHORE. 16                                                           

13026 MR. SHEIKH KARIM ALI SALEEM KARIM & COMPANY CHOWK B.C.G. BAHAWALPUR ROAD MULTAN. 32                                                           

13027 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIM SUBHANI P.O.BOX: 08 NEAR N.I.H. LABORATORIES ISLAMABAD-45500. 931                                                         

13029 MR. MUHAMMAD AMER HOUSE # Z-105 L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT. 16                                                           

13030 MR. KHALID NAZIR 16-SHEHZAD COLONY M.D.A. CHOWK MULTAN. 931                                                         

13031 MR. HUSSAIN HASIM 122-SULTAN CHAMBER 1ST FLOOR ROOM # 2 CHAND BIBI ROAD 160                                                         

13032 MR. SADIQ SHARIF 2, ZAINABIA HOUSE SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI. 11                                                           

13033 SYED KALIMUL HASSAN B-62, BLOCK N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 103                                                         

13039 GHULLAM MURTAZA E-37 RIZVIA SOCIETY NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 1,219                                                      

13042 SYED SHARIQ HUSSAIN 7-C REFAH-E-AAM SOCIETY, MALIR HALT KARACHI. 23                                                           

13043 M. AZHAR KHAMN B1-FL2 BLOCK NO-7 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 1,236                                                      

13045 S. MAHMOOD ALI QADRI A-14 EASTERN SQUARE F.B. AREA BLOCK-1 KARACHI. 322                                                         

13047 S.M. TARIQ BASHIR H.NO-22 F-258 WAH CANTT 322                                                         

13048 SOHAIL ANWAR 86, S.I.E KOTLAKHPAT LAHORE. 815                                                         

13049 M/S GUL SHAN MALIK W-32 18 EAST ST D.H.A 11                                                           

13052 MR. ATHER MOHIB B-153/1, BLOCK NO.15 GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR KARACHI. 11                                                           

13053 SARDAR AHMED B-65/3 GULSHANE IQBAL KARACHI. 121                                                         

13055 MOHAMMAD ARIF G.K 2/28 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO. 2, GULSHAN-E-FATIMA BLDG, PARIA STREET, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

13056 S. NASIR ABBAS KAZMI 65-REDCLIFFE TCE, TAYLORS HILL, VICTORIA-3037, AUSTRALIA. 1,862                                                      

13059 IMAMUL HAQUE FLAT NO. A-113, DATARI CASTLE, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, BLOCK 13, KARACHI. 1,862                                                      

13061 JAWAID SIDDIQUI R-146, 15/B BUFFER ZONE NORTH KARACHI 322                                                         

13062 MRS. SABIHA ATIQUE R 118/17 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 931                                                         

13068 ABDULLAH FAYYAZ N.G.P.S. WAPDA PIRAN GHAIB MULTAN 33                                                           

13069 MAZHER SAEED MALIK D-39 WAPDA COLONY PIRAN GHAIB MULTAN. 669                                                         

13070 NEELOFAR IFTIKHAR HOUSE NO. 9, TARIQ STREET NO. 93, ISLAMPURA, LAHORE 23                                                           

13075 AMIR ALI H.GOVA B15, BLUE MOON SOPARIWALA STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 128                                                         

13076 MUJAHID AZIZ R-77 GULSHANE SHAMIM TASHEEN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI. 112                                                         

13077 SALEEM G-4 SALIMA GARDEN 245 PISTON JEE STREET NEAR ALI BHAI SCHOOL GARDEN WEST 451                                                         

13078 MUSHTAQ AZIZ B-504, AL-HABIB PRIDE CLIFTON BRIDGE, KARACHI. 24                                                           

13082 AHMAD HASAN KHAN 74 GARDEN WEST AMIN MANZIL KARACHI. 160                                                         

13083 SALIM ABDUL SATTAR 239/3, F.B.AREA KARACHI. 74                                                           

13087 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN 71-AL FATIMA APTS A-8, GHULAM HUSSAIN QASIM ROAD, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 977                                                         

13088 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID 71, AL FATIMA APTS A-8, GHULAM HUSSAIN QASIM ROAD GARDEN WEST 111                                                         

13089 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMIL 71-AL FAIMA APTS A-8, GHULAM HUSSAIN QASIM ROAD GARDEN WEST 111                                                         

13091 MRS. GULBANO YAHYA C/O YAHYA ZAKARIA PLOT NO: 296, 2ND FLOOR C.P.BERAR H. SOCIETY BLOCK 7/8, DHORAJI COLONY 322                                                         

13092 MR. SHOAIB 3/39, AL-YOUSUF CHAMBERS NEW CHALLI KARACHI. 78                                                           

13093 MR. JAWAID AHMED GILANI A-273, BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 443                                                         

13094 MR. RAMZAN ALI INDUS BANK LIMITED I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 70                                                           

13096 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZA 205, JIWANI RESORTS, 163/C, BLOCK 3, P.E.C.H. KARACHI TEL:4556712 75                                                           

13097 MR. AMIN ROOM # 615, 6TH FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG., OFF: I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 365                                                         

13099 MR. MOHAMMAD FAISAL FLAT NO. G-1, DARDESI PRIDE, PLOT # FT3 FEREAR TOWN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 407                                                         

13100 MR. MUSRAT ALI L 507 BLOCK 3 GULSHAN E IQBAL, KARACHI 1,862                                                      

13101 MR. MANSOOR ALI 20-B, PLATINUM COLONY, 254, LOBO STREET, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 1,397                                                      

13102 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ FLAT NO. 413, BHAYANI SUN VIEW, BLOCK-11, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 32                                                           

13103 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MEMON FLAT # 15 AMEER TERRACE CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD HYDERABAD-71000. 289                                                         

13105 MR. MOHAMMAD USMAN 3/845 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI-25 1,361                                                      

13110 MR. NAVEED IQBAL B-3/1, IQBAL CENTRE NEAR RADIO PAKISTAN M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI-74200. 2                                                             

13113 MR. MOHAMMAD TASNEEM 5/5, LIAQUATABAD KARACHI. 1,676                                                      

13115 SYED MUKHTAR AHMAD HOUSE NO. R-548, SECTOR-15-B, BUFFER ZONE, KARACHI. 42                                                           

13116 MR. A. RAUF JAMALI A-308, BLOCK 'D' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 64                                                           

13117 MRS. ROZINA 215/1, GUL NUMA SILVER STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 200                                                         

13118 MR. QADIR BUX
COMPUTER DEPARTMENT INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAK P.O BOX NO.5410 I.I CHUNDRIGAR 

ROAD
715                                                         

13119 MR. MOHAMMAD TOUFIQUE C/O,CH.M.ISMAIL & BROTHERS KATCHI GALI # 3 JODIA BAZAR KARACHI. 98                                                           

13127 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZA GK 6/85/1 THANVER STREET KHARADAR, KARACHI. 160                                                         

13128 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN JIWANY HOUSE # 1725/331 S # 03, MADINA COLONY BALDIA TOWN KARACHI-75760. 232                                                         

13129 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BLOCK D-1, FLAT # 201 SHAMA PLAZA, G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 33                                                           

13130 MR. MUSTAFA 15-KARIM MANZIL, SIDWANI STREET, JUBLEE CINEMA, KARACHI-74400. 876                                                         

13131 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL
C/O, IBRAHIM KIRANE STORE 13, 4TH FLOOR, RUKYA MANSION WALI MOHAMMAD YAQOOB ROAD 

MEMON SOCIETY
293                                                         

13132 MR. AZIZ VALI MOHAMED 74, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD 2ND FLOOR KARACHI. 2,254                                                      

13133 SYED IQBAL AHMED J-15, UK SQUARE FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI. 550                                                         

13135 MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS 256-SHARAFABAD STREET NO.17, BIHAR MUSLIM COOP, HOUSING SOCIETY, 7                                                             

13139 MR. WILLIAM HENRY FEW C/O SANDRA GREVE, HAJI YOUSUF SQUARE , FLAT NO.8. IQBAL MARKET , SOLDIER BAZZAR ,KARACHI. 1,547                                                      

13140 MR. JAMIL ABBAS N.57, SECTOR 11J NORTH KARACHI. 16                                                           

13142 MR. ABDUL KARIM 52/3, FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI-38. 98                                                           

13143 SYED JAMAL AHMED 44-BOSTAN-E-RAZA SOCIETY MODEL COLONY KARACHI. 64                                                           

13144 MR. ILYAS AHMED SHAIKH 305/6, BLOCK 5A/1 BILLY'S GARDEN MAIN ABDUL HASAN ISPHANI ROAD METROVILLE III 22                                                           

13146 MR. SAIFUDDIN 2ND FLOOR, DARWALA CHAMBER NORTH NAPIER ROAD KARACHI. 37                                                           

13148 MR. ALI RAZA 1/5, GULSHAN-E-ABBAS STY, SHARAFABAD FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI. 64                                                           

13150 SHAIKH MARGHOOB AHMED R-271, SECTOR 11-C-1 NORTH KARACHI. 373                                                         

13151 MRS. SAMINA TAZEEM 537/1, P.I.B. COLONY KARACHI. 50                                                           

13152 MRS. RUBINA AMIN SEKHANI 28/A, SALEH MOHD. STREET KARACHI. 160                                                         

13153 MR. MOHAMMAD WARYAM KHAN 1308, DEFENCE GARDEN APARTMENT, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY PHASE - 1, 756                                                         

13154 SYED MEHMOOD MIAN D/96, BLOCK 4 FEDERAL 'B' AREA KARACHI. 5,933                                                      

13157 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR MALIK 7-A, MAIN BOULEVARD GULBERG-II LAHORE. 2,883                                                      

13158 S. AFAQUE HUSSAIN RIZVI III-D, 8/20 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 107                                                         

13159 MR. ILYAS HUSSAIN
HOUSE NO.3,BLOCK NO,B, NASHEMAN-E-IQBAL,PHASE-2, NEAR UET HOUSING SOCIETY, COLLEGE 

ROAD,LAHORE.
101                                                         

13160 MR. ALI ZAIDI MCB, PREMIER BRANCH SHAHEEN COMPLEX MR KAYANI ROAD KARACHI. 25                                                           

13163 LT. COL JAVED ENGINEERS DIRECTORATE GHQ, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 89                                                           

13164 MISS AMINA AZIZ HOUSE # 15-B, STREET # 55, SECTOR F-7/4, ISLAMABAD. 88                                                           

13165 MR. YOUSUF RAZA E/241, PAKISTAN QUARTER NISHTER ROAD KARACHI. 17                                                           

13166 MR. SHOUKAT ALI SHAH 176, JINNAH BLOCK AWAN TOWN LAHORE. 465                                                         

13167 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFI 22/A, RACE COURSE ROAD LAHORE-54000. 16                                                           

13168 MR. M. WAQAR ELAHI 20, ISLAMIA PARK NEAR DR.RIAZ QADEER LAHORE. 23                                                           

13171 MRS. SADAF ZAHID BUNGALOW NO.20-B 7TH EAST STREET, PHASE-I D.H.O.A. KARACHI. 275                                                         

13172 MR. ISHFAQ AHMAD 21-U HUMA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 29                                                           

13174 MR. SULEMAN H. HUSSAIN 201-D, AL-MUSTAFA HOMES FRERE TOWN, CLIFTON KARACHI. 200                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13175 SHEIKH ASIF SALAM CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 22, LINK MCLEOD ROAD GPO BOX 354 LAHORE. 401                                                         

13176 MR. KISHANCHAND H.MULANI 10, HUNDALDAS MANUMAL BLDG. THATTAI COMPOUND M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI-74200. 1,799                                                      

13179 MS. SEEMI ARIF LATIF 109,C II, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 58                                                           

13181 MR. RIAZ AHMAD SIDDIQUE 29/B, G.O.R. II BAHAWALPUR HOUSE LAHORE. 322                                                         

13183 MS. TASNEEM ZAFAR DR. ZAFAR GHORI BUILDING, SULTAN AHMED ROAD, REHMAN PURA, LAHORE. 16                                                           

13184 MR. IHTISHAM UL HAQUE GUJRANWALA WASHING MACHINE CENTRE QARI ROAD, NEAR FIRDOUS CINEMA, RAJGARH 1,180                                                      

13185 CH. A. D. RASHID 34-D, SHAD BAGH LAHORE. 58                                                           

13186 MR. SHAHID HAMID HOUSE # 106 BLOCK 'G' GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE. 349                                                         

13187 MR. AYESHA FAROOQ C/O, SIDDIQUI CORPORATION PRINCE MARKET NILA GUMBAD LAHORE. 322                                                         

13188 MR. SARFRAZ AHMED R-170, GUL HOUSES GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, BLOCK-7 KARACHI. 201                                                         

13189 MR. SALAHUDDIN 208-E GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE. 931                                                         

13190 MR. TARIQ M. ADHAMI 341-SUTLEJ BLOCK ALLAMA BLOCK TOWN LAHORE. 564                                                         

13191 KH. ZAHID MEHMOOD 87-B-2, GULBERG 3 LAHORE-54660. 207                                                         

13192 MR. MASOOD ALAM CHISHTY HOUSE # 270 SHADBAGH LAHORE. 116                                                         

13194 MR. RIZWAN MAHMUD
MAHMUD & COMPANY ACCOUNTANS, AUDITORS REGD INCOME TAX PRACTITIONER 

RAHIMYARKHAN.
73                                                           

13196 MRS. GHAZALA ZAFAR 52-B, OLD SUN SET BOULEVARD PHASE II, D.H.A. KARACHI. 11                                                           

13200 MR. JAMIL FARAZ TRUST MODARABA 5TH FLOOR, ASSOCIATED HOUSE 7, EGERTON/KASHMIR ROAD LAHROE-54000 162                                                         

13201 MR. TAHMID AHMED A-10, BLOCK 17 F.A.AREA KARACHI. 64                                                           

13203 MR. JAFAR HUSSAIN NASIR N.G.P.S. PIRAN GHAIB MULTAN. 160                                                         

13204 MR. NAVEED SOHAIL R-178, SECTOR # 10 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 385                                                         

13205 MR. MUZAFFAR MAHMOOD 13-D-I, B/109 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 242                                                         

13207 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN C/O, AMIN SIDDIQUE PAREKH 81, 2ND FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI. 108                                                         

13208 MR. LIAQAT ALI CHAK # 190 R.B. KALAN VIA CHAK JHUMRA FAISALABAD. 16                                                           

13210 MRS. JAMILA BEGUM 362-A, MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA. 42                                                           

13211 MRS. SARWAT KHAN 74, BLOCK 7/8 B.M.C.H.S. KARACHI-8. 138                                                         

13212 MRS. SHAZIA RASHID C-42/A, OFFICER COLONY GHAZI ROAD LAHORE CANTT. 1,693                                                      

13213 MR. ANTHONY MENDES
C/O,HAJI MALIK MOHD. RAFI ROOM # 520, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING STOCK EXCHANGE 

ROAD
87                                                           

13215 MR. LIAQAT ALI H.NO.3-A, ST.NO.5 INAYAT BAGH LAHORE. 5                                                             

13216 MR. JAVED AHMAD D.S.CORPORATION (PVT) LTD. 20-K, GULBERG II LAHORE. 218                                                         

13217 MR. PERVEZ AHMAD D.S.CORPORATION (PVT) LTD. 20-K, GULBERG II LAHORE. 25                                                           

13218 MST. TAHIRA C/O TARIQ AUTOS MERHABA CENTRE 68-LEYTTON ROAD LAHORE. 35                                                           

13219 MR. NASIR SAEED KHAN 458-F, PHASE VI, DHA, LAHORE. 465                                                         

13220 MR. JAWAD ANWAR KHAN MUHALLA MUSLIM GANJ KHALID ROAD SHEIKHUPURA. 128                                                         

13221 MR. AUBRY BRAGANZA D/36, F.C.C.H.S. MIR KARAM ALI RALPUR ROAD SADDAR KARACHI. 1,078                                                      

13222 MR. CYRIL DIAS 2/6, QURESHI MANZIL WELLINGTON STREET SADDAR KARACHI. 2,534                                                      

13225 MR. NASIR SAEED KHAN 458-F, PHASE VI, DHA, LAHORE. 1,862                                                      

13226 COL. C M ANWAR 17, SECTOR S L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT. 1,525                                                      

13227 MR. SALMAN ASHAR SHEIKH 541, BLOCK 4 CHICHAWATNI-57200. (SAHIWAL) 5                                                             

13229 MR.SEERAT ASGHAR H-5, NAZIMUDDIN ROAD F-10/4 ISLAMABAD. 128                                                         

13231 MR. JAM BASHIR AHMED 195, ICI COLLAGE ROAD, TOWN SHIP, LAHORE. 1,284                                                      

13232 MR. ZIA-UL-MUSTAFA AWAN HOUSE # 1011 SEIDEN SHAH COLONY WAZIR ALI ROAD UPPER MALL 275                                                         

13233 MR. SHAFIQ UR REHMAN 20-CHAMAN BAGH RAJGARH LAHORE. 521                                                         

13234 MISS. SAIMA BANO 9-B, NEW MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE. 23                                                           

13235 MRS. HUMA TARIQ RED ROSE CHEMIST 3-C JUNAID PLAZA RASHID MINHAS ROAD GULSHAN E IQBAL 69                                                           

13237 KH. ZAHID MEHMOOD 87-B-2, GULBERG-3 LAHORE. 339                                                         

13238 MR. ABID IRSHAD 168-SHERSHAH BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 1,397                                                      

13239 MR. SARWAT NADEEM C/O, ARSHAD BROTHERS 150-ANARKALI LAHORE. 64                                                           

13241 MR. IQBAL REHMATULLAH 72, C.P.BERAR SOCIETY BLOCK 7/8 KARACHI. 3,582                                                      

13244 MR. NAFEES IBRAHIM KHAN S-1/614, SAUDABAD MALIR, KARACHI. 423                                                         

13245 MRS. YASMEEN FLAT # A/17, PLOT # 276/9 AYESHA GARDENS, NIHAL STREET BRITTO ROAD GARDEN EAST 183                                                         

13246 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ 393, BANTVA NAGAR SIR SHAH MOHD. SULEMAN ROAD LIAQUATABAD KARACHI. 99                                                           

13247 MR. IMRAN LATIF 742, 7TH FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD, KARACHI. 57                                                           

13248 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR HOUSE NO.6 S.T.NO.4 TAJPURA NEAR SHADBAGH LAHORE-39 353                                                         

13249 MR. MUHAMMAD RIZWAN AKRAM OFFICER EXPORT DEPTT. SCHON BANK LIMITED 20-C, KASHMIR EGERTON ROAD 358                                                         

13250 MR. AQEEL HASAN 3/141-A, B16 PLOT SHAH FAISAL COLONY NO. 3 KARACHI-75230. 803                                                         

13251 MR. AHMED EBRAHIM B-381, ADAMJEE NAGAR KARACHI-75350. 48                                                           

13253 MR. KHALID IQBAL C/O COL IQBAL MOHALLA SARPAK CHAKWAL. 43                                                           

13255 INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKISISTAN NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN BUILDING,P.O. BOX NO. 5410, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, 7,972                                                      

13256 MR. NASIR MAHMOOD
FLAT NO.6, BLOCK D-3, FIRST FLOOR, RABIA FLOWERS, ABUL HASAN ISPHANI ROAD, SCHEME-33, 

GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACH.
78                                                           

13257 MR. ZAHID ALI 48-B, SOUTH CIRCULAR AVENUE! DEFENCE HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI. 1,915                                                      

13258 MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN LAKHANI 165 A/1 SINDHI MUSLIM CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, BLOCK A, KARACHI. 73                                                           

13259 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAMAL FLAT NO. 101, BLOCK-O, HAROON VIEW, SECTOR 5-K, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 9                                                             

13261 MR. M. SHAFIQ PUNJAB UNIVERSITY URDU DEPARTMENT LAHORE. 988                                                         

13263 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
JM 714/2, MADIHA PALACE, 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO.506, NEAR SIDDIQIA MASJID JAMSHID ROAD NO. 3, 

KARACHI.
137                                                         

13265 MRS. AMBER R-370/5-A SECTOR 14-A SHADMAN NO. 1 NORTH KARACHI 128                                                         

13267 MR. M. AMIN
CNIC & SRD UNIT, 6TH FLOOR, HEAD OFFICE, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, 3RD & 4TH TIPU BLOCK, NEW 

GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE.
37                                                           

13269 IMTIAZ ULLAH KHAN NIAZI H.NO.19/A, MILKHI RAM STREET NO.23, GOWALMANDI RAILWAY ROAD LAHORE. 36                                                           

13270 AKHTAR FAIYAZ MOHAMMAD KHAN 7 M, JOHAR TOWN PHASE II LAHORE. 46                                                           

13272 MR. M. IMTIAZ-UR-RAHEEM 373-A-1 SECTOR, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 146                                                         

13274 ARIF SHAHAB 4-C, TECH SOCIETY, NEW CAMPUS, CANAL BANK, LAHORE. 942                                                         

13278 MR. SHAHID MOIN 144-MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 279                                                         

13279 MRS. IRSHAD REHAN DHA JUNIOR MODEL SCHOOL SEA BREEZE, SEA VIEW KARACHI-75500. 139                                                         

13281 MR. SARFRAZ IQBAL C/O:- N/SUB (CLK) MUHAMMAD JAWAD ALI 32 GT COY ASC RAWALPINDI CANTT. 2,042                                                      

13282 MR. MOHAD HANIF A- 431, BLOCK - 3 GUSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 387                                                         

13283 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF R-249, SECTOR 11/L NORTH KARACHI-75850. 1,855                                                      

13288 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN GRADEE TRUST BULIDING THORTON ROAD, LAHORE. 64                                                           

13290 MR. MIRZA SHAFQAT HUSSAIN 6/7, COLLEGE ROAD, G.O.R 1 LAHORE. 803                                                         

13292 MR. SHAHID UMAR B - 177 BLOCK "L" NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 207                                                         

13295 MR. TAHIR MAJEED 202,UNICENTRE I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI. 1,124                                                      

13297 MIAN GHAZANFAR SAJJAD 18-A, CANNAL VIEW SOCIETY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 2,555                                                      

13299 MR. FAISAL KHAQAN MALIK AL-FAISAL HOUSE MEHRABAD HASSANABDAL DISTT. ATTOCK 146                                                         

13300 SYED JARRAR AHMED C-45/BLOCK NO: 8 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 3,212                                                      

13301 CH. AHMAD NAJIB THE CARAVAN BOOK HOUSE KACHEHRI ROAD LAHORE. 80                                                           

13304 MR. ERIK MUNIR MASIH 403-R, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 152                                                         

13305 SHEIKH ABDUL SHAKOOR MEHTAB HOUSE NO. BXV-878, MAIN BAZAR, POST OFFICE, KALA GUJRAN TEHSIL & DISTT JHELUM 803                                                         

13307 SHEIKH GHULAM ABBAS ORIENT INSURANCE CO., LTD 10, ABBOT ROAD LAHORE. 181                                                         

13309 MR. ANWAR AHMED MALIK HOUSE NO: 318 R. A. BAZAR RAWALPINDI CANTT. 51                                                           

13310 MR. ISHTIAQ AHMED MALIK A-314, BLOCK 12 F. B. AREA, GULBERG KARACHI. 401                                                         

13317 MR. ASHRAF 109, SILVERLINE APARTMENT 5, B.M.C.H.S JAMALUDDIN AFGHANI ROAD KARACHI. 36                                                           

13318 MR. SUFIAN
PLOT NO. 114/3, FLAT NO. 302, HALIMA GARDEN, MAQOOBALABAD C.H. SOCIETY, NEAR LIAQUAT 

LIBRARY, KARACHI.
179                                                         

13320 AMINA 146-A, ABU BAKR BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 2,042                                                      

13326 MR. MOHAMMAD NADIR HOUSE # 284/5 37/D, LANDHI # 1 KARACHI. 803                                                         

13330 MR. MIMOO R. PATEL PARSI PANCHAYAT WADI 6, DUBASH HOME JOHAIR STREET KARACHI-74200 209                                                         

13332 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI H.NO: NA-211 (NEW-300) NEW MAL PUR NEAR 7TH ROAD RAWALPINDI 2,042                                                      

13333 MRS. NUSRA SHAHID 105, SIKANDAR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 803                                                         

13334 SPENCER SECURITIES (PVT) LTD., SALAM CHAMBERS 22-LINK MCLEOD ROAD PATIALA GROUNDS LAHORE. 6,961                                                      

13335 MR. RANA MOHAMMAD ZAFAR 92-B, SATELITE TOWN RAHIM YAR KHAN 803                                                         

13336 CH. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN HOUSE-19, BLOCK 3 SECTOR D-II, GREEN TOWN LAHORE. 365                                                         

13337 MR. MAHMUD AHMAD QURESHI 243-M, PHASE I L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT. 365                                                         

13344 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD CHAK NO 209/R.B. TEH. & DISTT. FAISALABAD 697                                                         

13345 MR. YOUSUF AMIN CHAMBER BOMBAY BAZAR ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD KARACHI. 81                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13347 MR. AHMED KAMAL C/O. MR. JAVED ZAIDI 137 B SINDHI MUSLIM SOCIETY KARACHI. 30                                                           

13349 MR. EJAZ A. KHAN
107-A,SECTOR A-1, GOVT EMPLOYEES COOP HOUSING SOCIETY, PECO ROAD, QUAID-E-AZAM TOWN, 

LAHORE.
1,606                                                      

13352 CAPT. MOHAMMAD IQBAL TE 29, MIL COLLEGE OF SIGNAL RAWALPINDI. 1,018                                                      

13353 MR JALIL UR REHMAN HOUSE # 17, AHMED YAAR BLOCK, MUSTAFA TOWN, WAHADAT ROAD, LAHORE. 1,825                                                      

13354 MR. LIAQUAT ALI H. NO. 3-A, STREET NO. 5 INAYAT BAGH BAGHBANPURA LAHORE. 392                                                         

13355 TRUST LEASING CORPORATION LTD. 4TH FLOOR ASSOCIATED HOUSE-III 7-EGERTON/KASHMIR ROAD LAHORE. 200                                                         

13358 MISS. SHEHLA TAJRI FLAT NO. 317, ADDAM ARCADE, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI. 1,448                                                      

13359 NH SECURITIES (PVT) LTD MH HOUSE, 7-BANK SQUARE LAHORE. 64                                                           

13366 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF 1-A, 23-BLOCK-P, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, LAHORE. 401                                                         

13370 MR. AQEEL HUSAIN 527 F-10/2, MARGALA ROAD, ISLAMABAD. 1,903                                                      

13371 MR. MOHAMMAD SOHAIL 3/3, ALAMGIR ROAD, SOHAIL VILLA, OVERSEAS SOCIETY, NEAR JAIL, KARACHI. 2,730                                                      

13372 MR. M.ASMAT JAVAID P.O.BOX 2237, DOHA QATAR. 1,018                                                      

13374 MR. SADIQ SHARIF 2, ZAINABIA HOUSE RODRICK ROAD SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

13375 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 12/113, ALAMGIR ROAD FIRST CHOWRANGI COMMERCIAL AREA KARACHI. 88                                                           

13377 MR. ISTEFA KHURSHEED 73, KOKAN HOUSING SOCIETY HYDER ALI ROAD KARACHI-74800 18                                                           

13380 MR. HABIB O.T -2/61/62, 6TH FLOOR PATEL MANZIL NEAR BADAMI MASJID GAO GLI 80                                                           

13385 BUSHRA KIRAN
C/O. MOHAMMAD IDREES PATEL FLAT NO.606, CLIFTON VIEW APPARTMENT, PLOT 23, F,T,3 FRERE 

TOWN
96                                                           

13391 NASEEM MALIK 1729/296, GUJRAT COLONY, BALIDIA TOWN, KARACHI 401                                                         

13395 MOHAMMAD MOHSIN FLAT NO. 11-C, ASKARI-1, SARFARAZ RAFIQUE ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. LAHORE. 1,163                                                      

13396 MAHJABEEN A-505, CLIFTON BELLE VIEW APT. FL-16, BLOCK-5,SCHEEM NO.5., KEHKASHAN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 344                                                         

13397 MASOOD AHMAD SHAIKH H/NO.83-84, MARGHZAR COLONY, GUJRAT. 1,237                                                      

13401 SHAFQAT ULLAH NW. 1100/B NEW MALPUR SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 1,889                                                      

13403 MUHAMMAD JAVED AVEDIA C/O, AL-NOOR SUGAR MILLS LTD. 96-A (S.M.C.H.S.) KARACHI-74400. 13                                                           

13405 MALIK KHAWAR RAHIM B-733 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI. 803                                                         

13408 ALAY ABBAS JAFFERY 8-A-1/B 7TH COMMERCIAL LANE PHASE-4, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI. 485                                                         

13410 MOHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN C.A. 285, LIAQAT ROAD MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR 963                                                         

13411 SHABBIR AHMAD KHILJI H. NO: 96/11 MOH. BAKAR QUSABAN JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 1,237                                                      

13412 SHAHID MOIN 144-MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 255                                                         

13413 A. RAZZAK THAPLAWALA C-15, DAWOOD CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI. 803                                                         

13416 SAJJAD AHMED P.O. BOX 1134 DOHA , QATAR. 73                                                           

13421 SYED NADEEM HUSSAIN B-42, BLOCK-6 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 1,606                                                      

13425 AZHAR QUYYAM 138-SHARE SHAH ROAD NEAR AL-SANA HOTEL MULTAN TRACTAR PARTS MULTAN. 182                                                         

13428 MOHAMMAD ABBAS 48-H MODEL TOWN LAHORE-54700. 1,235                                                      

13430 M/S.SARFRAZ MAHMOOD (PVT) LTD.
MANAGEMENT CUNSULTANTS 10-B, SAINT MARY PARK MAIN BOULEVARD, GULBERG-III, LAHORE-

54660.
6                                                             

13431 MALIK M.HASNAIN H.NO.27, FAISAL STREET NO.6 (MUBIN MARKET) GULGASHT COLONY 401                                                         

13432 M. IMTIAZ RAJPUT 2/3, ARSAL HOUSE 6TH FLOOR, F.NO.603 OPP. MEDICARE HOSPITAL SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD 1,961                                                      

13433 SYED MUHAMMAD RAZI HYDER Q-7, BLOCK-16-A GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR KARACHI-75290. 628                                                         

13434 MRS. KHURSHEED SHAIKH RIDGE HOUSE ANEXEE G.O.R.1, BATHISLAND KARACHI. 167                                                         

13435 MOHAMMAD ABBAS 48-H MODEL TOWN LAHORE-54700. 187                                                         

13436 AZIZ FATHALI ABDUL REHMAN MD. WALGI
ADAM TERRACE GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO.8 & 9 G.ALLANA ROAD, KHARADAR ASHRAF 

MATERNITITY
200                                                         

13437 FEROZE FATHALI ABDUL REHAN MD.WALGI
ADAM TERRACE GROUND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 8 & 9 G.ALLANA ROAD, KHARADAR ASHRAF 

MATERNITY
200                                                         

13438 FATEHALI ABDUL REHMAN MD.WALI VIRA C-33 KHAYABAN-E-ROOMI BLOCK-5, CLIFTON KARACHI. 166                                                         

13440 IJAZ HUSSAIN 1-C ARIFWALA DISTT PAKPUTTAN. 883                                                         

13445 FAROOQ AHMED KHAN C/O RAJA ASSOCIATES (PVT) OPP: BORSTAL JAIL STADIUM ROAD BAHAWALPUR. 146                                                         

13447 MR. MAZHAR ALI C/O, SAEED BOOK DEPOTT. NEAR MISSION GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL FOWARA CHOWK GUJRAT. 883                                                         

13458 SHAHID HAMEED H-NO.106 BLOCK G GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 48                                                           

13459 SYED SHER ALI MARIA MEDICAL STORE, SUHAIL APPT. BLOCK-G, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 401                                                         

13460 KASHFA MAHMOOD HOUSE NO.9, STREET NO.29, F-8/1, ISLAMABAD. 803                                                         

13463 ABDUL WAHID ABBASI Q-15, 9TH EAST STREET PHASE-1 D.H.A. KARACHI. 92                                                           

13465 SH.IMRAN ELAHI H#5, ST# 72, F-8/3, ISLAMABAD. 181                                                         

13466 MRS. SHABBIR GUL AZAM 33-S, S-BLOCK, PHASE II DHA, LAHORE. 511                                                         

13467 ABDUL GHAFOOR 650-C, FAISAL TOWN LAHORE. PH.NO.042-5161770 315                                                         

13468 ASAD ULLAH SAJID 297, STR 76, G-9/3 ISLAMABAD. 64                                                           

13469 ASIF GK 7/59 BAGH-E-ZEHRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 91                                                           

13472 MUHAMMAD TAHIR BASHIR HOUSE # 49,BLOCK-A2, VALANCIA TOWN (PECHS) LAHORE. 401                                                         

13479 SHAHANSHAH HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.C-4/4, MALIR COLONY KARACHI-75080. 12                                                           

13480 MRS. MUSARAT 498, SAMANABAD, MASOOM SHAH ROAD, MULTAN. 79                                                           

13481 MAHBOOB ALAM C/O. PRAF MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEENA 15-F.C. COLLEGE LAHORE. 1,590                                                      

13482 M.ARIF HABIB J.M. 713/2 403-A, TAJ PLACE, FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, KARACHI. 11                                                           

13485 SOOFIA ZAIDI C/O. SH. EHSANUDDIN HABIB BANK AG ZURICH HIRANI CENTRE I. I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD 618                                                         

13488 SYED SAJJAD HAIDER H.NO.15, PUL AIK SIALKOT. 73                                                           

13493 MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ HOUSE NO. G-10 SHEET 26, MODEL TOWN, KARACHI. 53                                                           

13497 MRS. ALIYA ROOM NO-149, 34D FLOOR, STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD. KARACHI. 803                                                         

13498 DR. YUGAL KISHOOR C-14/6 SATELITE TOWN, MIRPUR KHAS, SINDH. 4                                                             

13503 MR. SHAKIL AHMED B-120 BLOCK 'A' NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 73                                                           

13507 MR. ISHAQ BAKHSH C-8 FIRST FLOOR SHARIF NAGAR BLOCK-4 F.B.AREA NEAR HABIBIA CLINIC KARACHI. 100                                                         

13517 SHAKEEL AHMED R-392, PAK KAUSAR TOWN, MALIR COLONY, KARACHI. 99                                                           

13519 MISS MAHA KHAN 148 - AURANGZEB BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 73                                                           

13520 SHOAIB MOHAMMED IDREES ROOM NO-49, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD, KARACHI. 79                                                           

13525 ABOO BAKER KASSAM SALIM MANZIL H. YOUSUF RD NAVABAD KARACHI-75660. 7                                                             

13528 MOOSA MEMON CENTER GALI NO. 3 HILTEN ROAD KARACHI- 75660. 18                                                           

13534 SYED MOHAMMAD UMAR A-64, REHMAN VILLAZ, SECTOR-22, SCHEME 33, UNIVERSITY ROAD, KARACHI. 59                                                           

13537 MOHAMMAD UMAIR BIN ALAM A 369, BLOCK A NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 47                                                           

13539 BADRUDDIN G-2, HASAN LODGE, F.B.AREA, BLOCK - 7, KARACHI. 73                                                           

13540 DR. WASIF ALI MEMON HOUSE -98, STREET NO.33, OFF KHYABAN-E-MOHAFIZ, PHASE-VI,DHAKARACHI 803                                                         

13549 GHAZANFAR ABBAS R-1270/15, DASTAGIR COLONY, F. B. AREA, KARACHI-75950. 365                                                         

13569 MST. NAHEED MUMTAZ BLOCK-F, HOUES NO. 179, GULSHAN-E-RAVI. LAHORE. 144                                                         

13588 MR. NAJMUL HAQ 17/1,(PARAS HOUSE) 5TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE IV,D.H.A., KARACHI. 730                                                         

13609 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF DHEDI PLOT NO. 637/3, 2ND FLOOR, HUSSAINABAD, F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 57                                                           

13626 MR. RAHEEL
FAQIR MUHAMMAD BUILDING, 5TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. 48-50, RUNCHO LINE, HARDUT STREET, 

KARACHI.
8                                                             

13647 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF MIRZA 5 COMMISSION ROAD, SIALKOT-51310. 395                                                         

13654 MRS. SHAISTA IQBAL C/O MRS. KHALID MALIK P.O. BOX 47033, ABU DHABI, U.A.E. 139                                                         

13655 MR. MOAZ MAHMOOD MALIK P.O.BOX 47033, ABU DHABI, U.A.E. 139                                                         

13656 MR. KHIZAR HAYAT P.O.BOX 3500 (DAS ISLAND), ABU DHABI, U.A.E. 19                                                           

13657 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES A-44, DECENT HOMES, BLOCK -11, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, UNIVERSITY ROAD, KARACHI-47. 276                                                         

13658 MR. FAZAL KARIM P.O. MALAK PUR, POSTAL CODE 50091, TEHSIL KHARIAN, DISTT., GUJRAT, PAKISTAN. 504                                                         

13659 MR. MOHAMMAD AZIZ ULLAH AZIZ MANZIL, H. NO. B.II/494/A, TOOR ST. MUSLIMABAD, GUJRAT. 947                                                         

13660 MISS SAADIA HAROON C/O UNITED GULF BANK P.O.BOX NO. 5964, MANAMA, BAHRAIN. 7                                                             

13662 SYED NAJEEB ALI 32, FAISAL COLONY, GIRLS COLLEGE ROAD, BAHAWALPUR (PUNJAB). 247                                                         

13663 MR. FIDA KAFAYAIT P.O.BOX 13, EAST RIFFA FIRE STATION, MANAMA BAHRAIN. 30                                                           

13664 MR. GHULAM HAIDER P.O. BOX NO. 2849, BAHRAIN. 410                                                         

13665 MRS. NUZHAT SHAFI D-4,PHASE 3, NAVY HOUSING SCHEME, DALMIA ROAD,KARSAZ, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13667 MR. MOHAMMAD SHUJA UL ISLAM C/O. MR. MUNAWAR UD DIN HOUSE NO.91, BLOCK-A, NEW MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE. 252                                                         

13675 MR. MOHAMMED AKRAM NAZIR P O BOX 13 BAHRAIN 300                                                         

13676 MRS. SYEDA MUJTABA  BEGUM C/O SYED MAJID HUSAIN, P.O. BOX NO. 1303, MANAMA, BAHRAIN. 22                                                           

13677 MRS. RASHEEL TOOSY QUANTITY SURVEYING DEPTT PUBLIC WORKS AFFAIRS P O BOX 5 BAHRAIN 408                                                         

13678 MR. NASIR RASHID TOOSY 207 - ATTATURK BLOCK , NEW GARDEN TOWN , LAHORE , PAKISTAN . 408                                                         

13679 MR. MAQSOOD AKHTAR SIRAJ 13/L "C" AREA, LIAQUATABAD, KARACHI-75900. 132                                                         

13682 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAWAJA P O BOX 13 MANAMA PSHC BAHRAIN 19                                                           

13683 MR. IJAZ AHMED P O BOX 965 BAHARIN 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13684 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ P O BOX 104 BAHARIN 111                                                         

13685 MRS. SAMINA NIGAR MANTO P.O. BOX NO. 26352, AL - ADLIYA, BAHRAIN. 252                                                         

13686 MR. NAVIED ANVER MALIK P O BOX 26352, ALADLIYA BAHARIN, ARABIAN GULF. 252                                                         

13687 MRS. SALAMAT BIBI P O BOX 1457 MANAMA BAHRAIN 111                                                         

13688 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE P O BOX 1457 MANAMA BAHRAIN 96                                                           

13689 MISS NIGHAT KHANUM P O BOX 1457 MANAMA BAHRAIN 19                                                           

13690 MR. MOHAMMAD SOHAIL SIDDIQUI HOUSE NO. B-108, BLOCK 13, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13691 MRS. SHABANA SOHAIL HOUSE NO. B-108, BLOCK 13, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13692 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZA RIZVI C/O W.O.C. P O BOX 8106 AL JUBAIL 31951, SAUDIA ARABIA 320                                                         

13693 MR. JAMSHED KHAN PSRC, P O BOX 8106 AL JUBAIL 31961, SAUDIA ARABIA 39                                                           

13694 MR. NAWAB ALI
C/O. NOOR NABI KHUHAROO, FLAT #. A-1, INDUS VIEW, AUTOBAHN ROAD, GIDDU CHOWK, 

HUSSAINABAD, HYDERABAD.
139                                                         

13695 MR. RASHID AHMED ARSHAD HOUSE NO.78, STREET NO.45, SECTOR,F 10/4, ISLAMABAD. 310                                                         

13696 MRS.SUGRA T. RASHID HOUSE NO.78, STREET NO.45, SECTOR,F 10/4, ISLAMABAD. 310                                                         

13697 MR. NAEEM UDDIN QURESHI P O BOX 592 AL JUBAIL 31951 SAUDIA ARABIA 154                                                         

13698 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN HOUSE NO. 25, STREET NO. 1, Z-BLOCK, PEOPLES COLONY, GUJRANWALA. 88                                                           

13699 MR. MUJTABA KAMAL 4-D, PUNJAB COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, DEFENCE ROAD, CANTT, LAHORE. 139                                                         

13700 MR. AMIR MOHAMMED KHAN P.O. BOX 6757 JEDDAH 21452 SAUDI ARABIA 170                                                         

13703 MRS. JAMILA KHATOON AHMAD 74 VERNON ROAD, ILFORD ESSEX, IG3 8DL, UK. 120                                                         

13704 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 74 VERNON ROAD, SEVEN KINGS, ILFORD, ESSEX IG3 8DL UK. 144                                                         

13705 MR. JAWAID ANWAR F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13706 MRS. SHAYISTA KHATOON F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13707 MR. SAQIB JAWAID F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 25                                                           

13708 ALHAJ SYED RAFAT ANWAR F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13709 MR. ALAF KHAN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13710 MR. WAGHIB JAN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13711 MR. SHAFIULLAH F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13712 MR. MOHAMMAD SALIM F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13713 MRS. ZEENAT MERAJUDDIN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13714 SYED MERAJUDDIN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13715 MR. ANWAR MANGI F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13716 MR. AKHTAR JAWAID F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13717 MR. MOHAMMAD F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13718 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13719 MR. RAEES AHMED F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13720 MR. MOHAMED KALIM AZHAR F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13721 MRS. KAUSAR JAHAN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13722 MR. ASIF PERVEZ F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13723 QARI MOHAMMAD SHAFI QADRI F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13724 BEGUM ZAHIDA SHAFIQ F-52/2, 888 KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13725 MR. ABU TALIB F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13726 MRS. RABIA KHATOON F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13727 MRS. RABIA TABASSUM F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13728 MR. MOBARAK ALAM SYED F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13729 CHAUDHRY MOHAMMAD RAMZAN F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13730 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 601                                                         

13731 MST. NOOR SABA F-52/2, KEHKASHAN, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 601                                                         

13732 MRS. SHAHIDA PERVEEN HOUSE NO. 138, STREET # 2, SHAHZAD TOWN, ISLAMABAD. 68                                                           

13733 MALIK ABDUL MAJEED HOUSE NO. 138, STREET # 2, SHAHZAD TOWN, ISLAMABAD. 142                                                         

13734 MR. ZULFIQAR UL HAQ H/NO. F-2504, IN SIDE KASHMIRI GATE, KHCHA-RAJ-PUTAN, LAHORE. 24                                                           

13736 MR. MEHMOOD AHMED P.O.BOX 9803 MAKKAH SAUDI ARABIA 523                                                         

13737 MR. MOHAMMED ALTAF HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 142. STREET NO. 8, PHASE-II, BAHRIA TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 841                                                         

13738 MRS. SURRIYA HOUSE NO. 142. STREET NO. 8, PHASE-II, BAHRIA TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 948                                                         

13739 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQUE 546-A, NEW CIVIL LINE, STADIUM ROAD, NEAR POLICE POST, FAISALABAD. 87                                                           

13740 MRS. TAHIRA RAFIQUE 546-A, NEW CIVIL LINE, STADIUM ROAD, NEAR POLICE POST, FAISALABAD. 87                                                           

13743 MR. ABDUR RAHMAN JIWA KHAN H.NO. BX-1287, ST. NO. 6, MOHALLAH TARIQ ABAD, MANDI BAHAUDDIN, PAKISTAN. 139                                                         

13744 MR. QAMARUDDIN HAJI BAHRAM KHAN ISLAMIC DEVELOPMENT BANK, P.O. BOX NO. 5925, JEDDAH - 21 KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA. 139                                                         

13745 MR. MOHAMMAD FAZIL BHATTI P.O. BOX 1872 DUBAI UAE 19                                                           

13746 MALIK MOHAMMAD SHARIF 43-F,LANE NO. 6-F, SHERZAMAN COLONY,. TULSA ROAD,LALAZAR, RAWALPINDI. 73                                                           

13747 MRS. GHULAM FATEM P.O. BOX 1493 DUBAI U.A.E. 4                                                             

13748 MR. SHER MUHAMMAD P.O. BOX 1493 DUBAI U.A.E. 3                                                             

13753 MRS. FATIMAH SHERAZEE P.O. BOX 5791 DUBAI U.A.E. 139                                                         

13754 MR. AFZAL UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. G-417, STREET NO. 4, DAV, COLLEGE ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 148                                                         

13755 MR. ABDUL MUHAMMAD SHERAZEE P.O.BOX 5791 DUBAI U.A.E. 252                                                         

13756 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR NAGAR P.O.BOX 51140 DUBAI U.A.E. 231                                                         

13758 MR. SHAMSHAD ALI KHAN HOUSE NO. 168 STREET NO. 6, SECTOR-L1, PHASE 3, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 139                                                         

13760 MR. KANWAR LUQMAN AHMED TAIB MANZIL, TAIB STREET, V & P.O JHAWARIAN DISTT : SARGODHA. 165                                                         

13763 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM S-36, 9TH STAFF LANE DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI. 615                                                         

13764 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED H/NO. 96N, STREET NO. 24, HAMIDPURA, FATHA GARH, MUGUAL PURA NO. 15, LAHORE. 172                                                         

13766 MR. MOHAMMED ISHAQUE MEMON C/O.FAISAL MED. & GEN.STORE, 89-C, 9TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE IV, D.H.A., KARACHI-75500. 47                                                           

13767 MR. ALI AHMAD CHAK NO. 119 P, TEHSIL DADIK ABAD, DISTT. RAHIM YAR KHAN. 139                                                         

13768 SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN WASTI NO. 784 BLOCK-3, SECTOR D-II, QUAID-E-AZAM TOWN (GREEN TOWN), LAHORE 54770. 25                                                           

13770 MRS. SAJIDA RAFIQ D-56, DARAKSHAN VILLAS DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI 42                                                           

13771 MR. ABDUL RAFIQ D-56, DARAKSHAN VILLAS DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI PAKISTAN. 42                                                           

13772 MR. MOHAMMED AHMED GANGI L-41, BLOCK 15, GULSHAN-E-MUSTAFA, FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI. 320                                                         

13773 MR. ALAM GUL AOY/165 YIBAL, P.D.O. LLC, P.O. BOX NO. 81, SULTANTE OF OMAN, MUSCAT-113. 96                                                           

13774 MR. MUBASHIR BASHIR 720,CENTRAL COMMERCIAL AREA, OFF:TARIQ ROAD, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI-75400. 139                                                         

13775 MRS. SEEMI KAUKOB P.O.BOX 18698 MUSCAT OMAN 37                                                           

13777 MR. MOHAMMAD KIFAYAT ULLAH SHAH P.O.BOX 18935 SALALAH OMAN 19                                                           

13778 QARI UBAID ULLAH SHAH P.O.BOX 18935 SALALAH OMAN 139                                                         

13779 MR. ZAREEF UDDIN KHAN P.O.BOX 18098 SALALAH OMAN 215                                                         

13780 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL MOINA APPARTMENT, A/56, 3RD FLOOR, DAISEY STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13782 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ P.O. BOX 3704, CODE 112, RUWI, MUSCAT. 252                                                         

13783 MRS. SHABANA SADIQ P.O.BOX 3704, RUWI, CODE 112, MUSCAT, OMAN. 252                                                         

13784 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL ALLIED BANK LIMITED, SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN BRANCH (0307), PESHAWAR. 528                                                         

13785 MR. MOHAMMAD NASIR RAFIQUE P.O.BOX 18098 QABOOS HOSPITA, SALALAH OMAN 437                                                         

13786 DR. NEELOFUR QURESHI P.O.BOX 18098 QABOOS HOSPITAL. SALALAH OMAN 437                                                         

13787 MR. QAMRUDDIN P.O. BOX 3098 DUBAI U.A.E. 31                                                           

13788 MR. BASHIR AHMED RAJA C/O MOHD AL QASSIMI HOSPITAL. P.O. BOX 3500 SHARJAH, U.A.E. 271                                                         

13789 MR. FAJUN KHAN VILLAGE AMNAWAR, POST OFFICE DAGGAR, TEHSIL GAGRA, DISTRICT BUNIAR, N.W.F.P., 160                                                         

13790 MR. MUHAMMAD AMEEN KHAN C/O U.A.E. CENTRAL BANK, P. O. BOX NO. 645, SHARJAH, U.A.E. 19                                                           

13791 MISS NASREEN C/O. M.A. KHAN P. O. BOX NO. 645, SHARJAH, U.A.E. 19                                                           

13794 MR. AHMAD NAJAMUDDIN JAFRI P.O. BOX 12557 SHARJAH U.A.E. 39                                                           

13795 MRS. SEEMA NAJAM JAFRI P.O. BOX 12557 SHARJAH U.A.E. 39                                                           

13796 MRS. ABIDA SHAHEEN HOUSE NO.8, MAIN DOUBLE ROAD, G-11/2, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

13797 MR. MOHAMMAD TAYYAB MALIK HOUSE NO.8, MAIN DOUBLE ROAD, G-11/2, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

13800 MR. ABDUL RAHIM PARACHA P.O. BOX NO. 62786, SHARJAH, U.A.E. 168                                                         

13801 MR. KHALIL-UR-REHMAN AL YOUSUF INT. CONST. P.O. BOX NO. 25 DUBAI, U.A.E. 208                                                         

13802 ALHAJ M. HABIB UL HAQ TARIQ 3650 CHERRY HILL PL., DECATUR GA 30034, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. 321                                                         

13804 MR. NOORUDDIN M RAWAT
B-401, SAMAR PARK VIEW, FL.11/E, BLOCK-E, NORTH NAZIMABAD, BARKATE HAIDERY, KARACHI-

74700.
221                                                         

13805 MRS. FOUZIA N RAWAT
B-401, SAMAR PARK VIEW, FL.11/E, BLOCK-E, NORTH NAZIMABAD, BARKATE HAIDERY, KARACHI-

74700.
221                                                         

13806 MR. ABDUL SAMAD KHAN P.O. BOX NO. 23461 DUBAI U.A.E. 1,565                                                      

13807 MR. AHMAD UMER AHMAD P.O. BOX NO. 14078 DUBAI U.A.E. 265                                                         

13810 MIR AZAM SHAUKAT ALI C/O SYED AMINUDDIN, B-3, YASEER APPT., BLOCK-16, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 75                                                           

13811 MRS. IMRANA MASOOD ANSARI P.O. BOX NO. 6000 DHAHRAN SAUDI ARABIA 266                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13812 MR. MASOOD AKHTAR ANSARI P.O. BOX NO. 6000 DHAHRAN SAUDI ARABIA 266                                                         

13813 MRS. ABDA SULTANA ANSARI P.O. BOX NO. 209 ALKHOBAR SAUDI ARABIA 139                                                         

13816 MR. MOHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN B-135 BLOCK-13, GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI. 58                                                           

13817 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALIL SHERAZEE P.O.BOX NO. 5791 DUBAI U.A.E 139                                                         

13818 MR. MOHAMMAD AKBAR DAR P.O.BOX 5449 DUBAI U.A.E. 19                                                           

13819 MR. MOHAMMED SAFHIR AHMED KHAN P.O.BOX 5910 DUBAI U.A.E. 19                                                           

13820 MRS. FARZANA SHERAZEE P.O.BOX 5791 DUBAI U.A.E. 139                                                         

13822 SYED HASAN NAWAB P.O. BOX NO. 245 THE KANOO GROUP, ABU DHABI, U.A.E. 179                                                         

13823 MR. ASHRAF ALI B-346,SECTOR 11-A, NORTH KARACHI TOWNSHIP, KARACHI-75850. 3                                                             

13824 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMAD LATIF
HOUSE NO. B1/455-C COMMITTEE MOHALAH NORMAL SCHOOL ROAD "LALAMUSA" DISTT: GUJRAT 

POST CODE
252                                                         

13825 CH. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN BUNGLOW NO. 76, AZIZ SHAHEED COLONY, LANE NO. 4, SIALKOT CANTT. 287                                                         

13826 MR. RASHID YAQUB NODCO P.O.BOX NO. 50033 UMMSAID REFINARY QATAR QATAR 19                                                           

13828 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN AL GHANI PAINT STORE, TANDA ROAD, KARIANWALA, DISTTRICT GUJRAT, 139                                                         

13829 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM AKHTAR P.O. BOX 12525 AL MASHAGHAL DOHA QATAR 238                                                         

13830 MR. MOHAMMAD ALAM HOUSE NO. 338/3, STREET NO. 14, BAHADURABAD, KARACHI-74800. 139                                                         

13831 MR. MOHD. KHOBAIB SABIR ABBASI QATAR ARMED FORCES P.O. BOX NO. 12525 DOHA QATAR 205                                                         

13833 MRS. FARHAT JAHAN BEGUM R-34, ARAMISH BANGLOWS, BLOCK-19, PLOT NO. 53/1, GULISTAN-E-JAUHER, KARACHI. 170                                                         

13834 MR. MOHAMMED REHAN R-34, ARAMISH BANGLOWS, BLOCK-19, PLOT NO. 53/1, GULISTAN-E-JAUHER, KARACHI. 170                                                         

13835 MRS. YASMIN SHAFIQ HOUSE NO. 10/57, RANA STREET, NEKAPURA, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

13836 MRS. ZAHIDA PARVEEN C/O MAZHAR AHMAD P.O. BOX 100001, Q.G.P.C. DUKHAN QATAR 320                                                         

13837 MR. MAZHAR AHMAD P.O. BOX 1000O1 Q.G.P.C. DUKHAN QATAR 320                                                         

13838 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF HOUSE NO. 1259, MIAN HAJI STREET, KOTLI LOHARAN WEST, SIALKOT-51220. 23                                                           

13839 MRS. ZUBAIDA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 1259, MIAN HAJI STREET, KOTLI LOHARAN WEST, SIALKOT-51220. 23                                                           

13840 MR. MUHAMMAD IDRIS P.O. BOX 6611 DOHA QATAR 139                                                         

13841 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ KHADIM ABAD NAL ROAD, P.O THANA PC-2300, MALAKAND AGENCY, N.W.F.P. 139                                                         

13842 MR. AFROZ ALAM KHAN P.O. BOX 41 (R.A.A.) DOHA QATAR 208                                                         

13845 MR. ZAHID MAQBOOL HUSSAIN P.O. BOX 15253 DOHA QATAR 347                                                         

13846 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN P.O. BOX 8635 TECH WING DOHA QATAR 497                                                         

13847 MR. ABDUL WARIS QURESHI (AMMONIA-2) P.O.BOX NO.50001, QAFCO,UMM SAID, QATAR. 39                                                           

13848 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED S-I,16TH CENTRAL STREET PHASE-II,DHA KARACHI 97                                                           

13850 RANA MOHD. SHAFIQ HOUSE NO. 10/57, RANA STREET, NEKAPURA, SIALKOT. 252                                                         

13851 MR. ABDUL HAMEED MALIK H.NO. 9/593, MOHALLAH EID GAHA, CHAKWAL. 528                                                         

13854 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAFCO, P.O. BOX 50001 UMM SAID, QATAR 638                                                         

13856 MR. IZZAT MOHAMMED P.O. BOX 8635 QEAF DOHA QATAR 2,922                                                      

13857 MRS. SAKHIAN BAIG C/O IZZAT BAIG P.O. BOX 922 DOHA QATAR 2,624                                                      

13858 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF P.O. BOX 906 ABY DHABI U.A.E. 1,442                                                      

13862 MR. FARZANDALI G.T.POWER HOUSE, E.M.D., P.O.BOX.NO.219, ABU DHABI, U.A.E. 316                                                         

13863 MR. MOHAMMED ISMAIL ANSARI A-292, BLOCK-12, GULBERG, FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 44                                                           

13864 MR. MOHAMMAD ABID P.O.BOX 2206 MANAMA BAHRAIN 19                                                           

13865 MR. ALTAF RASOOL P.O.BOX 11411 RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA 347                                                         

13866 MR. HAMID CHOUDRI 37- TOWN HOUSES, HBFC HOUSING SCHEME, A BLOCK, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-547 347                                                         

13867 MR. IMRAN AHMED P.O.BOX 32 MANAMA BAHRAIN 42                                                           

13868 MRS. FARKHANDA MUZAFFAR
C/O RAJA MUZAFFAR KHAN (M.D.), GOLDEN FINGER ELECTRONICS EST, VILLA #. 442, ROAD #. 2110, 

RIFFA/ BUKOWARAH 921 BAHRAIN
170                                                         

13869 RAJA MUZAFFAR KHAN
C/O GOLDEN FINGER ELECTRONICS EST, VILLA #. 442, ROAD #. 2110, RIFFA/BUKOWARAH 921 

KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN.
170                                                         

13871 MR. MASROOR AHMED P.O.BOX NO. 22 KHULAIS 21921 SAUDI ARABIA K.S.A. 23                                                           

13872 SYED INSERAM ALI P.O. BOX 803, MEDINA MUNAWARAH, SAUDI ARABIA. 900                                                         

13876 MRS. NASREEN NAQVI
NATIONAL INSPECTION AND TECHNICAL TESTING COMPANY,(FAHSS/TUV SAUDI ARABIA) P.O. BOX 

3998, DAMMAM-31481, SAUDI ARABIA
139                                                         

13877 MR. ARSHAD ALI NAQVI
NATIONAL INSPECTION AND TECHNICAL TESTING COMPANY,(FAHSS/TUV SAUDI ARABIA) P.O. BOX 

3998, DAMMAM-31481, SAUDI ARABIA
139                                                         

13878 MR. ARSHAD ALI NAQVI
NATIONAL INSPECTION AND TECHNICAL TESTING COMPANY,(FAHSS/TUV SAUDI ARABIA) P.O. BOX 

3998, DAMMAM-31481, SAUDI ARABIA
139                                                         

13879 MR. DANISH M SHEIKH B-279, BLOCK NO.6, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 19                                                           

13880 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM VILLAGE & P.O. DULMIAL, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 139                                                         

13882 MR. MUHAMMAD ABAD P.O.BOX NO. 26204, MANAMMA, BAHRAIN. 139                                                         

13883 MR. MAZHAR ALI KHAN QATAR GAS, ALKHOR HOUSING COMPLEX, P.O. BOX 22666, DOHA, QATAR. 165                                                         

13884 MRS. ZAIBUNNISA P.O.BOX 68115 DUBAI U.A.E. 38                                                           

13885 MR. ASIF ALI MANGOWAL (WEST), POSTOL CODE NO. 50640, DIST. GUJRAT, PUNJAB. 27                                                           

13886 MIAN MOHAMMED RAMZAN P.O.BOX 2525 DUBAI U.A.E. 328                                                         

13887 SYED WAQAR HAFAR RIZVI P.O.BOX 5502 DUBAI U.A.E. 212                                                         

13888 MR. KALAR MOHAMMAD VILLAGE & P.O. SALEH KHANA, VIA PABBI, DISTT. PESHAWAR. 139                                                         

13889 MRS. HINANA ALEEM P.O.BOX 37425, DUBAI U.A.E. 293                                                         

13890 MR. ALEEM AKHTAR P.O.BOX 37425, DUBAI U.A.E. 293                                                         

13891 MR. MOHD. LATIF KHAN P.O.BOX 8811 DUBAI U.A.E. 148                                                         

13893 CHOUDHRY MUHAMMAD BASHIR HOUSE NO.2, STREET NO.5, PATHA MANDI ROAD,GHOUSIA CHOWK, SADAT COLONY,SARGODHA. 158                                                         

13895 MR. MUNIR AHMAD SYED STREET, NISHAT PARK, PARIS ROAD, SAILKOT. 139                                                         

13896 MRS. SAEEDA KHATOON B-7, GARDEN SQUARE, 70-1-2, GARDEN LANE, BEHIND BUKHARI MAZAR, KARACHI-74550. 10                                                           

13897 MR. MOHD. JAHANGER AKBER ALVI P.O. BOX 3224 DOHA QATAR 247                                                         

13898 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN P.O. BOX 30372 DOHA QATAR 36                                                           

13899 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. L-514, SECTOR 5-M, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 139                                                         

13903 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR P.O. BOX 41 DOHA QATAR 347                                                         

13904 MR. ALAM SHER NIAZI P.O. BOX 2237 DOHA QATAR 42                                                           

13905 MIRZA AKBAR BAIG P.O. BOX 7032 DOHA QATAR 638                                                         

13906 MR. SUHAIL MIRZA P.O. BOX 11006 DOHA QATAR 310                                                         

13907 MRS. SHAKRA SULTANA P.O. BOX 7032 DOHA QATAR 638                                                         

13908 MR. BABAR BAIG P.O. BOX 11006 DOHA QATAR 349                                                         

13909 MST. SADIA AKBAR P.O. BOX 11006 DOHA QATAR 310                                                         

13910 MR. SAEED AHMED P.O. BOX 41 - DIESEL SECTION DOHA QATAR 88                                                           

13911 MR. BASHIR AHMED KHOKHAR M-LAGIWAN, P.O. KOTLI, LOHARAN WEST, SIALKOT. 36                                                           

13912 MRS. ZUBAIDA BEGUM P.O. BOX 8548 DOHA QATAR 704                                                         

13913 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED P.O. BOX 8548 DOHA QATAR 704                                                         

13914 MR. TAJAMAL SAEED P.O. BOX 8548 DOHA QATAR 266                                                         

13915 MR. AIJAZUL HAQUE PARWEZ QURES P.O.BOX 470, SHARJAH U.A.E. 167                                                         

13916 MRS. AMINA KHATOON P.O.BOX 980 SHARJAH U.A.E. 3                                                             

13917 MR. GULMAT KHAN POST OFFICE, SHER KERA, DISTT: PESHAWAR. 262                                                         

13918 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR P.O.BOX 5093 ABU DHABI U.A.E. 265                                                         

13921 MR. MUHAMMAD NAVED IQBAL AZIZ BLOCK L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 36                                                           

13922 MR. AHMAD NABI 2/141 LIAQATABAD KARACHI 28                                                           

13925 MRS. ASMA AJAZ R-529 SECTOR 14-A, NORTH KARAHCI KARACHI 19                                                           

13927 MR. KHALEEQ AHMED KHAN
H. NO. R-3040, BLOCK-II, METROVILL-III, SCHEME-33, ABDUL HASAN ISPHAHANI ROAD, NEAR 

GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, BLOCK 4-A, KARACHI.
170                                                         

13928 MRS. TAHIRA KHALEEQ
H.NO. R-3040, BLOCK-II, METROVILL-III, SCHEME-33, ABUL HASSAH ISPHAHANI ROAD, NEAR 

GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, BLOCK 4-A, KARACHI.
196                                                         

13931 MR. HAROON LATIF C-41 BLOCK IV, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 347                                                         

13933 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR B-72, BLOCK 'C' NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 189                                                         

13936 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ 192/A, RAFA-E-AM SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI-75210. 3                                                             

13937 MRS. RASHIDA FARUKI 803/8, AZIZABAD, FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13938 MISS. IMBASSAT BEGUM 803/8, AZIZABAD, FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 139                                                         

13939 SYED QADEER ANWER BANGLOW NO. 110, GULSHAN BANGLOW, BLOCK-19, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 139                                                         

13940 MRS. NAFISA ARIF NAZIR 20-C, KHAYABAN-E-TANZEEM PHSE V, D.H.A., KARACHI. 3                                                             

13941 MR. S. AKHAQUE HUSAIN B-173,BLOCK 'D' NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 9                                                             

13942 MST. ZAKIYA BEGUM 670 GR 10, MONO SQARE FLATE NO: B-6, JAHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 33                                                           

13943 MRS. SAIRA BIBI FLAT NO: 303, ADAM PLAZA JAMSHEED QTR KARACHI 105                                                         

13944 MRS. BASHIRA BEGUM 52/3 C.P BERAR HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 347                                                         

13945 MR. KARIM BUX SATTAR MANZIL NOO ELAHI ROAD, CHOWK LYARI KARACHI 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
13947 MR. IMDAD ALI SHAIKH C-19 GIZRI BOULEVARD PHASE IV, D. H. A. KARACHI 36                                                           

13948 MRS. KHURSHEED BANO SATTAR MANZIL, 8-CHOWK LYARI KARACHI 19                                                           

13949 MIRZA MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR E-19 GIZRI BOULEVARD PHASE IV, D H A KARACHI 35                                                           

13950 SYED AAMIR MUKHAR SATTAR MANZIL NOOR ELAHI ROAD 8- CHOWK LYARI KARACHI 27                                                           

13951 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM ARAIN ABL PHQ, 3RD FLOOR, JUBLIEE INSURANCE HOUSE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 94                                                           

13952 MR. ABDUL REHMAN SATTAR MANZIL NOOR ELAHI ROAD, 8-CHOWK, LYARI, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13953 MR. SHAZAD AHMED SATTAR MANZIL NOOR ELAHI ROAD, 8-CHOWK, LYARI, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13954 MR. RIAZ AHMED SATTAR MANZIL NOOR ELAHI ROAD, 8-CHOWK, LYARI, KARACHI. 27                                                           

13955 MISS FARAH NAZ SATTAR MANZIL , NOOR ELAHI ROAD , 8-CHOWK , OPP AL-NOOR HOTEL , LYARI , KARACHI. 43                                                           

13956 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN SAIMA SPRING FIELD, ROOM NO. 204, BLOCK 'A', NEAR FRERE POLICE STATION, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 19                                                           

13962 MR. NOORUL HASAN SAIMA SPRING FIELD, ROOM NO. 204, BLOCK 'A', NEAR FRERE POLICE STATION, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 24                                                           

13963 MR. GHANIUR REHMAN ALTAF R-5, NADIA TERRACE NISHTAR ROAD KARACHI 42                                                           

13965 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMED G K 219 1ST FLOOR, MEMON PLAZA PARIA STRET, KHARADAR KARACHI 38                                                           

13966 SYED JAVID TARIQ 80 A, BLOCK NO: 5, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 347                                                         

13968 MR. MUHAMMED IQBAL RAJPUT B-503, SECTOR I-E, FATIMA JINNAH COLONY N. KARACHI 33                                                           

13969 MR. ABDUL  GHAFFAR L-428 SECTOR 4 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 24                                                           

13970 MRS. SYEDA ANWER JAHAN R-636 SECTOR 8, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 19                                                           

13971 MR. DOST MOHD. KHAN PLOT NO. 50/414 ABDUR RAHMAN STREET, GARDEN EA KARACHI 243                                                         

13972 MR. SALEEM SIND PHOTO STAT 6A UNI TOWER HASRAT MOHANI ROAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

13973 MRS. AZIZA BEGUM G-17,SHAH FAIASL PLAZA, BLOCK-B,NORTH NAZIMABAD, NEAR HANIF HOSPITAL, KARACHI. 267                                                         

13975 MST. ABIDA BANO J.M. 698 B-5 KUTIYANA PLAZA JAMSHED QUARTER KARACHI 19                                                           

13976 MR. MOHAMMAD KASIM BLOCK 19/7 AREA 11 F NEW KARACHI KARACHI 19                                                           

13977 MR. MOHAMMAD AHMED BLOCK 19/7 AREA 11 F NEW KARACHI KARACHI 19                                                           

13978 MR. MOHAMMAD QAMAR UZ ZAMAN A-480, BLOCK `J', NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 3                                                             

13979 MR. AMER SHAHZAD QURAISHI
PARAMOUNT PHARMACEUTICALS (PVT) LTD., 1ST FLOOR, KHALID PLAZA, JINNAH AVENUE, BLUE 

AREA, ISLAMABAD.
320                                                         

13980 M/S. KAMRAN HOSIERY DYEING BLEACING MILLS HAJI RAZIUDDIN SIDDIQUI, 453/20, BUSINESS RECORDER ROAD, KARACHI. 347                                                         

13981 M/S HAFIZ TANNERY PLOT NO 1 SECTOR 7-A KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

13982 MR. ALI MURAD BHAYO B-05, GULSHAN-E-HADEED BIN QASIM KARACHI 167                                                         

13983 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN A.B.L TODI BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

13984 MR. AKBAR ALI R.925 SECTOR 15 A/4, BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 31                                                           

13985 MRS. EJAZ FATIMA R.925 SECTOR 15 A/4, BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 31                                                           

13989 MISS. BATOOL BAI C-183 BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 10                                                           

13997 MR. NASIR KHAN FLATE-21 FATIMA HAJIANI MANZIL SHAHWALIULLAH ROAD KHADDA KARACHI 38                                                           

13998 MR. ADHAM B-29 SAND HAVENAP APP. FRERE TOWN CLIFTON KARACHI 42                                                           

13999 MR. SALAM FLAT NO. 21 FATIMA HAJIANI MAN SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD KHADDA KARACHI 38                                                           

14000 MR. ABDUL GAFRAN C/O IZZATULLAH KHAN B-205 BLOC F.B.AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

14002 MR. MAWFOOZ HASSAN R-509 BLOCK-14 NASIRABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

14003 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR UD DEEN 3-B-8/9, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 159                                                         

14004 MISS. KULSUM 17/A 5TH FLOOR RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 24                                                           

14005 MST. WAZIRAN 17/A 5TH FLOOR RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 46                                                           

14006 MISS. SALMA 17/A 5TH FLOOR RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 227                                                         

14007 MRS. KHATOON 17/A 5TH FLOOR RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 146                                                         

14008 MRS. HAJRA HAJIANI 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COPMOUND LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 136                                                         

14009 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMAL 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COPMOUND LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 136                                                         

14010 MR. MOHAMMAD ASGHRAF KHAN 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COPMOUND LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 136                                                         

14011 MR. MOHAMMAD JAVED 17/A 5TH FLOOR RAHIMA PALACE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 180                                                         

14012 MR. FAIZ AHMED BUTT 3/2 MADINA MANZIL THATTHI COMP LUNDA BAZAR KARACHI 75                                                           

14013 MR. MUNAWAR DR-JDEES , 3RD FLOOR ,PTF BLDG PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 19                                                           

14015 MR. BASHIR ULLAH
FF-2, BELAIR APPARTMENT, 10-C, 14TH STREET, KHAYABAN-E-SHAMSHEER, D.H.A., PHASE V, 

KARACHI-75
20                                                           

14016 MRS. SALIMA AHMED 404-B AMBER TOWERS SHARAH-E-FAISAL KARACHI 25                                                           

14017 MR. MUKHTAR UR RASHID AHMAD 384-A,R.A.C.H.SOCIETY MALIR HALT KARACHI 75210 347                                                         

14020 MR. AZIZ AHMED QAZI 2/177-E P.E.C.H.SOCIETY KARACHI 75400 39                                                           

14022 MISS SHAZIA AZIZ QAZI 2/177-E P.E.C.H.SOCIETY KARACHI 75400 320                                                         

14023 MR. F.F.GOUVIA 117 SUNNY PLAZA, HASRAT MOHANI ROAD, KARACHI. 38                                                           

14024 MR. KARAMAT HAFEEZ GOREJA F.168 CENTERAL AVENUE S.I.T.E. KARACHI 109                                                         

14025 MRS. ZAHIDA KARAMAT F-168,CENTRAL AVENUE S.I.T.E. KARACHI 101                                                         

14026 MR. MOHD. TAHIR HAFEEZ GOREJA F.8/1/2/ UNIT NO. 5 K.D.A. 1 TIPU SULTAN ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

14027 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED F.168 CENTERAL AVENUE S.I.T.E. KARACHI 314                                                         

14028 MR. MOHAMMAD SOHAIL 1/10 BLOCK 6 P.E.C.H.S KARACHI 347                                                         

14029 MR. ALI NAVAID HUSSAIN 1/10 BLOCK 6 P.E.C.H.S KARACHI 347                                                         

14030 MR. RAUF AHMED 65N/I , KHAYAHEDN-E-SHAHEEN PHASE-5 D.H.A. KARACHI 160                                                         

14031 MRS. SEEMA BEGUM 65/I KHANYA BAN-E-SHAHEEN PHASE-5 D.H.A. KARACHI 139                                                         

14032 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 127                                                         

14033 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

14034 MRS. ABDIA AHMAD 502/ NATIONAL JAR KAHKASHAN CLIFTON KARACHI 3                                                             

14035 MR. M. JUZER SHABBIR ATTARWALA C-26, ISLAND APPTTS. CHAUDHRY REHMAT ALI ROAD, BATH ISLAND B-2, KARACHI 19                                                           

14036 MR. SHABBIR Z. ATTARWALA C-26, ISLAND APPTTS. CHAUDHRY REHMAT ALI ROAD, BATH ISLAND B-2, KARACHI 19                                                           

14037 MR. ABDUL SATTAR RB-3/19, DEMELO ROAD NEAR PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 27                                                           

14038 MR. JUZER SHABBIR ATTARWALA C-26 ISLAND APTTS. CHAUDHRY REHMAT ALI ROAD BATH ISLAND B-2, KARACHI 19                                                           

14039 MR. SHABBIR Z. ATTARWALA C-26 ISLAND APTTS. CHAUDHRY REHMAT ALI ROAD BATH ISLAND B-2, KARACHI 19                                                           

14040 MR. SHAKEEL ZOHRA SALAMAT MANSION 137/7 LUXHMIDAS STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14041 MR. ASLAM C/O. YAKOOB TERROA J.4 I ST FLOOR TEHCAGIN ROAD KARACHI 58                                                           

14042 MR. SAJID 137/7 LUXHMIDAS STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14043 MR. GHAFFAR III FLOOR, 313-BUSINESS CENTRE, MUMTAZ HASAN ROAD, KARACHI. 94                                                           

14044 MISS SADIA D-1, III FLOOR, MOTANDAS BUILDING, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 46                                                           

14045 MST. KULSUM FATEH KHUBCHAND BUILDING LUXMI STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14046 MR. MUSRAT 10 MARGO MAL MOORCHAND BUILDING YOUNG HUSBAND KARACHI 46                                                           

14047 MST.MARIAM C/O. YOUSUF PARIETAN III FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 87                                                           

14048 MR. KARIM 51, 5TH FLOOR, AMINA HOUSE, PARIA STREET, KHARADAR, KARACHI. 42                                                           

14051 MST.NAHIDA 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14052 MR. JALIL YAQOOB TERECE J.4 FIRST FLOOR JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 13                                                           

14053 MR. JAWED 275 W. CRUZ ROAD GARDEN EAST BL 209 SESHAM ARPT. KARACHI 19                                                           

14054 MRS. HAMIDA 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14055 MST.AQEELA 118 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14056 MST ABIDA 10 MANGA MAL MOOKHLAL BUILDING YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD KARACHI 46                                                           

14057 MST.ZAINAB IV FLOOR BEAK HOUSE NO 2 HABIB M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 46                                                           

14058 MR. RAZZAK C/O. YOUSUF PERIEKHA III FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 87                                                           

14059 MST. BILQUIES C/O. YOUSUF PARIEKH III FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 87                                                           

14060 MR. WASEEM AHMED 6 MAKKI MANZIL THTHA I COMPOUND KARACHI 42                                                           

14061 SH. HASSAN JIWAN 18 BILWANI MANZIL NANK WADA KARACHI 36                                                           

14062 SH. HANIF 12 HABIB HOUSE NANAKWADA KARACHI 20                                                           

14063 MR. MARTAZA ALI 27 GK 8/6 KHARADAR KARACHI 28                                                           

14064 MR. N.A.SATTAR C/O. UC 36* GUL MOHD LANE LYARI KARACHI 42                                                           

14065 MR. SHER ALI 205/16 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 8                                                             

14066 MR. REHMAN SHAH 205/16 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 33                                                           

14067 MR. ISRATULLAH 205/16 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 20                                                           

14068 MR. GHULAM FARID 205/16 HABIB HOUSE CHAND BIBI ROAD KARACHI 3                                                             

14069 MR. MOHAMMAD KHAN 3/5 PTF BUILDING PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 15                                                           

14070 MR. KARIM BUX O.T 8/56 SHOP NO.3, OFF RAMPART ROW ROAD, KAGHZI RAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14071 NASIMA BAI O.T 8/56 SHOP NO.3, OFF RAMPART ROW ROAD, KAGHZI RAZAR, KARACHI. 29                                                           

14072 MST.MEHJABIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14073 MR. HABIB NOOR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14074 MR. RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14075 MST.NABILA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14076 MST.ZARINA BIBI MR. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF NA MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KAGHZI RAZAR, KARACHI. 265                                                         

14077 MR. JAMIL UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14078 MR. LIAQAT USMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14079 MR. MUSTAFA KAMALS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14080 MR. KHAN MUHAMMAD 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 265                                                         

14081 MR. BAKHT MEHAL C/O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MANS MOOSA LANE KARACHI 287                                                         

14082 MST.KHADIJA M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14083 MST. NASRA JAMAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14084 MST.JAMILA KHATOON GOGAN PALACE G K 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14085 MST. BIBI JAN C/O. POLANI MUNIDYA MANSION MOOSA LANE KARACHI 3                                                             

14086 MST. RASHIDA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14087 MR. GUL BAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14088 MR. BACHA GUL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14089 MALIK MANZOOR GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT N KHARADAR KARACHI 3                                                             

14090 MR. DAD MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14091 MST. BASHIRAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 14                                                           

14092 MST. HUMERA SHAHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14094 MST. AFDAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14095 MST. YASMIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14096 MST. PHILOMINA SHER G K 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT KHARADAR KARACHI 226                                                         

14097 MST. SALEHA KHATOON 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.,AREA KARACHI 227                                                         

14098 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID MR./ 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14099 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID MR./ 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14102 MR. ABDUL HAMID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14103 MR. UMID ALI GOGAN PALACE G K 7/101 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14104 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ M.R.3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14105 MR. MUMTAZ ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14106 MR. BASHIR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14107 MR. PATRAS MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

14109 SAIFA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 213                                                         

14110 MR. ALLAH WARYO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14111 MR. SIDDIQ JAVED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14112 MST.RAHIMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14113 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14114 MR. RUSTOM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14115 MR. PIR MUHAMMAD M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14116 MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM SH. IQBAL RIZWANA MANZIL GALI LYARI KARACHI 28                                                           

14117 MST.MAQSOODA JAHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14118 MR. ANWAR UN NISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14119 SYED ZAFAR AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

14120 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAKIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14121 MR. ALI MURAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 6                                                             

14122 MST. SIDHRA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 14                                                           

14123 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14124 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14126 MR. NOOR MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14127 MR. SULTAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14128 MR. FAIZ MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14129 MST.UMAIDAN KHATOON GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14130 MST.UMIDAN KHATOON GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14131 MST. HASNA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14132 MR. JAHAN ZAIR M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

14133 MST. AZIZ BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14134 MR. MOJUDDIN M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 165                                                         

14135 MR. SHAH ZAR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14136 MR. AMA NAWALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14137 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 265                                                         

14138 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED */O. ISMAIL HUSSAIN BLDG TGALI *AWABAD KARACHI 320                                                         

14139 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14140 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14141 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14142 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14143 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14144 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14145 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14146 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14147 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14148 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14149 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14150 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14151 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14152 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 320                                                         

14153 MR. MOHAMMAD SAFEER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14154 MR. BASHIR AHMED GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14155 MR. GHULAB KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14156 MR. JUMA 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B,AREA KARACHI 265                                                         

14157 MISS SIFAT KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14158 MR. MUHAMMAD HAYAT C/O. ISMAIL HUSSAIN BLDG GALI 7 NAYABAD KARACHI 292                                                         

14159 MR. JANAT GUL C/O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MANS MOOS LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14160 MR. KHAN MUHAMMAD C/O. POLANI MUNDIYAH MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14161 MR. ALANOO KHAN SHAMA PLAZA BLOCK C 3 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 42                                                           

14162 MR. HAQ DAR 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B,AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

14163 MR. ABDUL GHANI C/O. POLANI MUNDIYAH MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14164 MR. HUZOOR BUX C/O. ISMAIL HUSSAIN BLDG GALI NAYABAD KARACHI 265                                                         

14165 MST.FATIMA BIBI C./O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MAN MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14166 MR. MOHAMMAD YAMIN C/O. RIZWAN R NO 6 A REHMAN BL MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14167 MR. MOHAMMAD ESSA MR. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14168 MR. RABDI NO C/O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MANS MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14169 MST.MALHI SHAMA PLAZA BLOCK C 3 R NO 301 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

14170 MR. YAR MOHAMMAD GOGAN PALACE G K 7/101 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14171 MR. ASIF AZIZ O.T 4/65-66 IST FLOOR KAGHZI BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14172 MST.PAKHRAJ BEGUM O.T 5/85 NOOR MANZIL MITHADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14173 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14174 MR. DHANI BUX 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14175 HAJI GANHABN O.T 5/85 THIRD FLOOR NOOR MANZ MITHADAR KARACHI 230                                                         

14176 MR. SHAMSHER ALI M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MAZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14177 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14178 MR. SAWAL BENJEMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14179 MIRZA NASIR UL ALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14180 RANI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14181 NOOR JAHNA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14182 MR.  NUSRAT ULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14183 MR. MUHAMMAD MEHFOOZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14185 MR. SIHAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14186 MR. ABDUL GHANI M.R 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14187 MR. RAQIB KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101, FLAT NO.5, KHARADAR KARACHI 227                                                         

14188 MR. QAYOOM AHEMD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14189 MR. MOHAMMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 14                                                           

14190 MR. S. MUHD. MANZOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14191 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 265                                                         

14192 MR. AQIL AHMED M.R. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14193 MST.DAI BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14194 MR. MEHFOOZ UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14195 MR. FAQIR MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14196 MR. SHAMSUDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14197 MR. MOHAMMAD SALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14198 MR. MUHAMMAD MUTTAQI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14199 MR. MOHAMMAD ZIA UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14200 MR. MOHD. QAMAR UDDIN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 213                                                         

14201 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14202 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14203 MST.PARVEEN AKHTER M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14204 MR. MUHD. SHAH RUKH M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14205 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF MR. 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 88                                                           

14206 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14207 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14208 MR. ABDUL RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 5                                                             

14209 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14210 MR. ASLAM IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14211 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14212 MR. MOHAMMAD BOTA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14213 MR. TAMQIN QURESHI M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR' KARACHI 36                                                           

14214 MST.TEHMINA ANWER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14215 MR. MUHAMMAD AYOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14216 MR. MOHAMMAD MURAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14217 MR. MOMIN SHAH 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14218 MR. JUMA KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14219 MR. SHOAIB HUSSAIN M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14220 MR. MOHAMMAD NAWAZ M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14221 MR. KHURSHID AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14222 MR. AHSAN AHMED M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14223 MST.SHAKINA FAHAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14224 SH. FARYAD ALI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14225 MR. NILO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14226 MST.RUKHSANA C/O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MAN MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14227 MIAN MUHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14228 MR. MOLCHAND J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14229 MR. NADIM AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14230 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14231 MST.SHAMIM  AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14232 MR. RAEESUDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 29                                                           

14233 MR. AMAN ULLAH 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14234 MR. MANZOOR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 29                                                           

14235 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14236 MR. DIN MUHAMMAD M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 292                                                         

14237 MR. SULTAN KHAN M.R 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14238 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAKARIA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14239 MR. MUHAMMAD JAFFER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14240 MR. MUHAMMAD  SHAFIQ 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14241 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14242 MR. KERAL DIKOSTA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14243 MR. NAZIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14244 MR. MUHD. FAROOQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14245 MR. AFAQ MUHD. KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAKNAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14246 MR. NAEEM ASHRAF KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14247 MR. AHMED MAR HAT SH. IQBAL RIZWANA MANZIL GALI NO.10, LYARI KARACHI 36                                                           

14248 MR. HAMIDULLAH 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14249 MR. S.M. ZIAUDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14250 SYED MOHD. SHAH NAWAZ 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14251 MR. BANDO KHAN M.R. 3/2/1 GILL KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14252 MR. GHULAM KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 265                                                         

14253 MR. AKBER MASIH 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 249                                                         

14254 MR. MOHD. SAFDAR A-766 SECTOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 136                                                         

14255 HAMIDA BEGUM A-766 SECTOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 227                                                         

14258 SALMAN FATIMA ABIDI E-42 RIZVIA SOCIETY KARACHI 27                                                           

14259 MR. MOHAMMED HUSSAIN AKBAR ALI A-184 BLOCK - C NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 194                                                         

14261 MR. S.MOHAMMAD ZAHEER BUKHARI C-14 BLOCK, 8 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 30                                                           

14262 MR. IRFAN ALI SASI HAME NO: 10 P KLOT NO: 10 BLOCK 8, KEKSAN, CLIFTON KARACHI 42                                                           

14263 MR. QAISER SHAFIQ SHAFEEQ PLAZA , 255-A, SARWAR SAHEED ROAD, KARACHI 347                                                         

14264 MRS. IFFAT ARA B-51 , BLOCK NO, 13 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

14265 MRS. NARJIS FATIMA B-51 , BLOCK NO, 13 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

14267 SHEIKH TAHIR C/O SERVICE SHOE STAR ZAIBUNISA STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

14268 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI D-308 ML-PARADISE BHURGHARI RO NISHTER PARK SOLDER BAZAR KARACHI 14                                                           

14269 MR. MOHAMMD ZOHAIB FLATE NO: 9, 2ND FLOOR, AMINA BLDG MANSFIED STEEET, SADDAR KARACHI 27                                                           

14270 MR. SHAMON HUSSAIN ARIF BROS SHAIKH CAND STREET DR. DAUD POTA ROAD, SADDAR, KARACHI 3                                                             

14271 MR. SAAZAD 37 KULSUM TARRACE PARIA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 24                                                           

14272 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 37, KULSUM T ARRACE PARIA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 120                                                         

14273 MR. MEHMOOD HASSAN MERZA 37, KULSUM T ARRACE PARIA STREET, KHARADAR KARACHI 120                                                         

14274 MISS. ATIQ FATMA C-3 AL NAJIB PLAZAE BLOCK 7, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 39                                                           

14275 SADIQ FATIMA C-3 AL NAJIB PLAZAE BLOCK 7, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 3                                                             

14276 MISS TASDIQ FATEMA C-3, AL- NAJEEB PLAZA BLOCK 7, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 3                                                             

14277 MR. UMER GUL AGA KARACHI 158                                                         

14278 ************ REJECTED ******** KARACHI 297                                                         

14279 MR. MUHAMMED IMRAN A 93- KHUDADAD COLONY KARACHI 288                                                         

14280 MR. MOHAMMED AAMIR KHAN 93, 15TH STREET, OFF. KHY-E-RAHAT, PHASE-VI, D.H.A., KARACHI. 139                                                         

14281 M/S. MURTAZYI BUILDERS 504-A, PANORAMA CENTRE, RAJA GHAZANFER ALI ROAD, KARACHI. 212                                                         

14282 M/S. ENGLISH BOOT HOUSE (PVT) LIMITED 35-ZAIBUNNISA STREET, SADDAR, KARACHI. 139                                                         

14283 MR. TARIQ IKRAM 123-B, BLOCK 2, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 19                                                           

14284 ************ REJECTED ******** 123-B BLOCK 2 P E C H S KARACHI 297                                                         

14285 HALIMA C/O JAWED, MCB CAMPBELL STREET, BRANCH, KARACHI 42                                                           

14288 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED B-60 BLOCK B, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 36                                                           

14289 MR. FATEH KHAN MALIK 5G- STATE LIFE BUILDING NO: 4, SHAHRAH-E-LIAQUAT KARACHI 347                                                         

14290 MR. MOHAMMAD HABIBULLAH H.NO. 413/20 FEDERAL-B-AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

14291 MRS.MUNAR JEHAN H.NO. 413/20 FEDERAL-B-AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

14292 MISS NASNEEN HABIB R-413 BLOCK NO. 20 SAMNABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

14293 MRS. MUSHRAF JEHAN H.NO. 1/A HAJARABAD DRIGH COLO KARACHI 39                                                           

14294 MRS. FAUQEER FATIMA H.NO.197/17 F.B.AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

14295 MR. RIAZ  HUSSAIN H.NO.197/17 F.B.AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

14296 MR. MUNIR HUSSIAN ADAMJEE NAGAR C-473 BLOCK KARACHI 120                                                         

14297 MR. FAZAL JAN 473/474 ADAMJI NAGAR, BLOCK 'C' OPP: MADINA MASJID KATHIAWAR CO-OP. H. SOCIETY KARACHI 120                                                         

14298 MR. QAISER HABIB ADAMJEE NAGAR C-473 BLOCK KARACHI 96                                                           

14299 MR. M. HASSAN ALI H.NO. 268 BLOCK-14 F.B. AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

14301 MR. GULDAD KHAN H/NO/ 19 SARDAR TOWN MILAR CITY KARACHI 38                                                           

14302 MR. MOHD HASHIM KHAN 56/II, 6TH STREET, KHAYABANE BADBAN, PHASE-V, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI-75500. 31                                                           

14303 MR. TAHIR YAQOOB TERRACE J-4, IST FLOOR JEHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 22                                                           

14304 MR. SHAMIM ZOHRA SALAMAT MANSION 137/7 LUXMINDAR STR. KARACHI 14                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14305 MR. M. ASIF MADINA SQUARE 2ND FLOOR KHARADHER KARACHI 42                                                           

14306 MR. KAUSAR J.M. 1/609 NO.22 QASRE ZAINAB PARSI COLONY KARACHI 94                                                           

14307 MR. M HANIF 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 133                                                         

14308 MR. SOAIB C/O SHORAT SHEIKH 149/17 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

14309 MR. M. YAQOOB 2ND ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JEHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14310 MR. HAROON 137/7 LUXMIDAR STREET KARACHI 120                                                         

14311 MR. SATTAR 4TH FLOOR BANK HOUSE NO.2, HABIB SQUARE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14312 ZAITOON D-1 3RD FLOOR MOTANDAS BLDG. M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14313 SAIRA 3RD FLOO ROOM NO.313 BUSINESS CENTRE MUMTAZ HOUSE R KARACHI 347                                                         

14314 HASINA 137/7 LUXIMAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 120                                                         

14315 MR. ARIF 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JEHANGI ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14316 MR. M. YOUSUF C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 321                                                         

14317 MR. RIAZ 10 MANGE MEL MAL CHAND BLDG YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14318 MR. A. SATTAR FATEH CHERD KHAR CHERD BLDG LUXMIDAR STREET 137/7 KARACHI 147                                                         

14319 SABRA 10 MANGA MAL MOOLCHAND BLDG YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

14320 MR. ABDULLAH 51 5TH FLOOR AMINA HOUSE PARIA STREET KHARADER KARACHI 314                                                         

14321 HUSRAN ARA SHOP NO. 20 ALLAHWALA ESTATE NEW NEHAM ROAD KARACHI 120                                                         

14322 SAFIA C/O SHORAT SHEIKH A49/17 F.B. AREA KARACHI 120                                                         

14323 AZIZA 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 48                                                           

14324 MR. HAFIZULLAH 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 96                                                           

14325 MR. RANA D-1, 3RD FLOOR MOTANDAS BLDG M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 46                                                           

14326 HAJI KHAN 118/11 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 6                                                             

14327 RUBINA 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 22                                                           

14329 MR. SHAH FAISAL C/O MEHMOOD MADINA SQUARE 2ND POLCE CHOWKI KHARADER KARACHI 94                                                           

14331 PERVIN YAQOOB TERRACE JEHANGIR ROAD J-4 1ST FLOOR KARACHI 22                                                           

14332 MR. M ASIF 275 D CRUZ ROAD GARDEN EAST B/209 SUBHAN APT KARACHI 19                                                           

14333 SAEEDA FATCH CHERD KHUBCHERD BLDG LUXMIDAR STREET KARACHI 6                                                             

14334 MR. S MANSOOR ALI 118 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 6                                                             

14335 MR. ANIS AHMED 3-H8/37 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

14336 ZAINAB 402, NATIONAL SQUARE, KHAYABAN-E-JAMI ROAD, NEAR PSO PUMP, BLOCK-8 CLIFTON, KARACHI. 139                                                         

14337 MR. MUMTAZ 402, NATIONAL SQUARE, KHAYABAN-E-JAMI ROAD, NEAR PSO PUMP, BLOCK-8, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 39                                                           

14338 ZULEKHA 402, NATIONAL SQUARE, KHAYABAN-E-JAMI ROAD, NEAR PSO PUMP, BLOCK-8, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 27                                                           

14339 MR. ABDUL SAMAD NOORANI PLOT NO. 1602/3 SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 39                                                           

14340 MR. ABDULLAH RAHIM PLOT NO. 180, BLOCK 'A', S.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 19                                                           

14341 SYED ISHRAT ALI HOUSE NO 648 BLOCK NO 5 LIAQATABAD KARACHI 139                                                         

14342 MR. MOHD HANIF FLATE NO. 28 NADEEM MANZIL HAJI MOHD ISMAIL ROAD NAYABAD KARACHI 36                                                           

14343 MR. MOHD YOUNUS 1261-62/3 2ND FLOOR NEAR ROUNQ SCHOOL F.B.AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

14344 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF NAZAR BHARI BUILDING BOA JI ST RANCHOR LINE , HOTI MARKET KARACHI 39                                                           

14345 MR.  ABDUL KADIR SHAMA PLAZA, BLOCK-3 ROOM NO.201-202, 2ND FLOOR, G. ALLANA ROAD, KARACHI. 38                                                           

14346 MISS  SALIMA KHAN HOUSE NO 1044 BLOCK 16 F.B.AREA KARACHI 39                                                           

14348 MR. HASSAN MANSOOR B-174 BLOCK NO. 13 F.B.AREA KARACHI 22                                                           

14349 MR. NAVEED ALTAF 110-IQBAL COLONY NEAR TIN HATTI KARACHI 42                                                           

14350 MR. JAWED GHAFFAR A/7 AFSHAN TERRACE OPP- NEW TO BHADURYAR JANF ROAD KARACHI 27                                                           

14351 MR. SHAKIR ISMAIL S-3 PHASE 2,3. 21ST CENTERAL LANE D.H.A. KARACHI 39                                                           

14352 MR. ZAHID AKHTAR PLOT NO. 180, BLOCK 'A' S.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 19                                                           

14353 MR. YOUSUF JAMIL PLOT NO. 180, BLOCK 'A', S.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 19                                                           

14354 MR. IMRAN UL LAH 3-H 10/10, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 22                                                           

14355 QAZI OBAIDULLAH 93-B SINDH MUSLIM HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 237                                                         

14356 MR. SAEED AHMED PLOT NO. 180, BLOCK 'A', S.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 22                                                           

14357 MR. SAJID HUSSAIN FLATE NO- C-10 BLOCK 4 TOP FLOOR AL-KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 38                                                           

14358 MR. MOHD. SAJID IQBAL 1678/1 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 28                                                           

14359 MR. MOHAMMAD QUYYUM R-66/17 RAHIMABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 27                                                           

14360 MR. ARSHAD KHAN H-5 BLOCK QUARTER NO. 18 F.B.AREA KARACHI 39                                                           

14362 MR. ARIF IMAM C-324 BLOCK 3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

14363 MR. ZAFAR AMAM F-60/10 GULSHAN SHABA F.B. AREA KARACHI 36                                                           

14364 MR. RAFIQ AHMED QURESHI A/7, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 42                                                           

14365 MR. SAEED HUSSAIN 632, ROOM NO. 24, FRERE ROAD, KARACHI. 42                                                           

14366 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM 632/3, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 42                                                           

14367 MR. MINAHJ AHMED 5-A 4/32 NAZIMABAD NO.5 PAPOOSH NAGAR KARACHI 42                                                           

14368 MR. TANVEER AHMED SHAMA TERRACE, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

14369 MR. SAFIULLAH 382/20 AREA 37/C CHNOHI KARACHI 42                                                           

14370 MR. ABID AMIN A/20 YAQOOB TERRACE GORMANDIR KARACHI 42                                                           

14371 SYED ALI  IMRAN C-30/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14372 MR. ABDUL JABBAR 304-A BLOCK 16 F.B. AREA KARACHI 39                                                           

14373 MR. MOHAMMAD HAROON 1501/3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 27                                                           

14374 MR. ABDUL REHMAN C-321 LANDHI KARACHI 42                                                           

14375 MR. KARIM BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 213                                                         

14376 MR. ASGHAR ALI C/O POLA NI MUNDIYAH MANSION KHARADHAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14377 MR. ABID NUSRAT GOGAN PALACE G.U 7/101 FLATE NO. 5 KHARADHAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14378 MR. MOHAMMAD ZARIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

14379 MR. KHUSHAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14380 MR. S. WAZARAT ALI GOGAN PALACE GK. 7/101 FLATE-5 KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14381 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK C/O DAWOOD R.NO. 311 HAJI MANS MOOSA LANE KARACHI 18                                                           

14382 MRS. NABILA KHATOON GK.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F.NO.201, KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14383 MISS. BIBI ZAR JAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 14                                                           

14384 MRS. NORIN AZAIZ C/O DAWOOD R.NO. 311 HAJI MANS KHARADARNE KARACHI 38                                                           

14385 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAKIL GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 13, KHARADHAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14386 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN O.T 5/85 THIRD FLOOR NOOR MANZ MITHADHAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14387 MR. NAWAR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14388 MR. MOHAMMAD ZARIN 113 /2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 249                                                         

14389 MRS. FEROZA FATIMA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F.NO. 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14390 MRS. NABILLAH ANWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14391 MISS  JAMILA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14392 MRS. BIBIJAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14393 MRS. NASIMA ZAHID GOGAN PALACE 7/101 FLATE-5 KHARADHAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14394 MR. GUL BAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14395 MR. DAD MOHAMMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14396 HUMERA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14397 SABIHA MUSHTAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14399 YASMIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14401 NIGHAT IQBAL O.T. 4/65-66 1ST FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14402 NILOFAR SHEZADI GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 265                                                         

14403 HASINA BEGUM GOGAN PALACE KG 7/101 FLAT NO.13, KHARADER KARACHI 33                                                           

14404 ANWARI BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14405 KULSUM BEGUM GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO. 13, KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14406 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHTIAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14407 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14408 MR. MOHAMMAD DILAWAR KHAN SHAMA PLAZA BLOCKC/3 R/301 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

14409 MR. HUMAYUN BAKHT GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 F/5, KHARADHER KARACHI 33                                                           

14410 MIRZA NIAZ AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14411 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14412 MR. S.M. MEHMOOD ZAIDI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14413 SYED AHMED MIA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14414 MIRZA ABRAR BAIG J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14415 MR. SAEED KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

14416 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14417 MR. GULAM MURTAZA GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 F/5, KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14418 MR. SHABRAT ALI M.R3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14419 MR. MOHD ASLAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14420 MR. MOHD ANWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14421 MR. JAWED AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

14422 MR. IBRAR BAIG J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

14423 MR. JANAT RASOOL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14424 MR. JUMA REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

14425 MR. MOHD KHALIQ M.R. 3/2/1 G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

14426 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ G.K. 7/101 NO. 13 GOGAN PALAC KHARADAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14427 MR. QAMAR UDDIN MR 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14428 SYED FARZAND ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14429 MR. UMAR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14430 MR. MOHD RAHID C/O POLANI MUNDIYA MANSION\ KHARADER KARACHI 33                                                           

14431 MR. GHULAM NABI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14432 MR. MANSOOR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14433 MR. ABDUR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14434 MR. MOHD KHAKAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14435 MR. BABO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14436 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14437 MR. MUNSHI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14438 MR. MUMTAZ ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14439 MR. BASHIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14440 MISS. HASIL BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14441 MR. WALI DAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14442 MR. MOHD WAHAB 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14443 MR. JANTI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14444 MR. GOGA LAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14445 MARIAM BANO 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14446 MR. SULTAN ROM GOGAN PALACE GK.7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14447 MRS. ZARFAROSH BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14448 MR. AYOUB MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14449 MR. TULSI DAS 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

14450 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14451 MR. HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 8                                                             

14452 MRS. MUSAMAT GAWLI KASSIM HOUSE G.K. 7/30-31 G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 283                                                         

14453 MR. MOHD HANIF G/K 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F.NO. 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14454 MRS. MINHAT BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14456 MRS. AZIZ BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 191                                                         

14457 MR. MOHD IDREES J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14458 MR. SARWAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14459 SIARI KHATOON 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14460 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14461 MR. MOHD IFRAHIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14462 MR. MOHD MUSTAFA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14463 MR. AMIN GHANI M.R. 3/2/1/ G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 266                                                         

14464 MR. JUMA KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14465 MESRIN ASHI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14466 MR. SHAH ZAR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14467 MR. NASIR KHAN O.T. 4/65/66 FIRST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14468 MR. SALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14469 MR. AYBAR MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14470 MR. UMAN NAWAHIL GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14471 MR. MAHI UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14472 MR. UMAR ZAREEN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14473 MR. AWAL KHAILA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14474 MRS. MUNNE BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14475 MR. WALI UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14476 KHATOON BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14477 MR. ALIM AMAD GOGAN PALACE GK. 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14478 MRS. MANZOORAN BEGUM GOGAN PALACE GK. 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 28                                                           

14479 MR. DIN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14480 MR. FAZAL AKBAR MR. 3/2/1/ G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14481 MR. MOHD SIDDIQ 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14482 MR. M. BASHIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14483 MR. SHOUKAT HAYAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14484 MR. GULAB KHAN GOGAN PALACE F.NO. 5 GK. 7/101 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14485 MR. AMALLAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14486 MR. YAR FEROZ KHAN GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14487 MUSAMMAT KHATOON GOGAN PALACE 7/101 FLATE-5 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14488 MR. AQIL AHMED GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14489 MR. RESHAM KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 8                                                             

14490 MUSAMMAT ALLAH DINI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 8                                                             

14491 MR. ALHANDO  KHAN M.R/ 3/2/1/G.K KASHIF ,MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14492 MR. DHANI BUX O.T. 4/65/66/ FIRST FLOOR KAGZA BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14493 MR. MOHD YAQOOB 113/2/ HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14494 MEH JABIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14495 MR. NOOR JAHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14496 MR. NUSRATULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14497 MR. MOHD IBRAHIM GOGAN PALACE GK.7/101, FLAT NO., 5, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14498 MR. NOOR MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14499 MR. ABDULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14500 MR. NISAN JAN GOGAN PALACE GK.7/101 FLAT NO. 5, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14501 MR. KALO KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14502 KANIZ FATMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14503 MR. NASIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14504 MR. ALI HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14505 MR. REHMAT HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14506 MR. ABDUL HAKIM GOGAN PALACE GK.7/101 FLAT NO. 13, KHARADER KARACHI 239                                                         

14507 MR. NAVEED KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14508 RIAZ FATMA M.R. 3/2/1-G1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 28                                                           

14509 MR. ABDUL QADIR M.R. 3/2/1 G.I,KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 229                                                         

14510 MR. SHAMJI GK. 7/101 GOGAN PALACE FLAT NO.5, KHARADER KARACHI 36                                                           

14511 MR. M.A. WAJID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 171                                                         

14512 MR. MOHD MEHFOOZ GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/61, FLAT NO. 5, KHARADER KARACHI 239                                                         

14514 MR. AQIL AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14515 MR. M.A.MAJID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14516 MR. MANSHI KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14517 MRS. NASI RAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14518 MRS. DAR BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14519 MR. MOHD LATIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, 208                                                         

14520 MR. MUFAZ UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14521 MR. M.A. RAOUF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14522 MR. MOHD ZAMAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 191                                                         

14523 MR. S.B. FAROOQ SH. IQBAL RIZWANA MANZIL GALI- LYARI KARACHI 229                                                         

14524 MR. SAFIR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14525 MRS. RESHMI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14526 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD SHAMA PLAZA BLOCK-C/3 R.NO. 30 KHARADAR KARACHI 39                                                           

14527 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/101 F.NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14528 MR. ABDUL MAJID M.R. 3/2/1/ G.K KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14529 MR. MOHD IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 23                                                           

14530 MRS. PARVEEN AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14531 MR. RAHAT YOUSUF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 17                                                           

14532 MR. MOHD AFZAL 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 191                                                         

14533 MR. SAKINDAR KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 23                                                           

14534 MR. ASLAM IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14535 MRS. MEHROON NISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14536 MR. ZAFAI IQBAL GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14537 MR. WAQAR UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14538 MR. MIA MOHD 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14539 MR. MOHD NAWAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14540 MR. MOHD ZAKARIA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14541 MR. MOHD SHAFIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14542 MR. AFAQ AHMED 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14543 MR. AKBER ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 221                                                         

14544 MR. ABID NUSRUT SHAKIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14545 SYED ARSHAD RAZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14546 QAZI AMA UDDIN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14547 MST.DILNAWAZ BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

14548 MR. MOHD IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14549 MR. HABIB NOOR KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14550 MR. TAJUD UDDIN NAJMI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14551 MR. RASHID AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14552 MR. UMAR MAHMOOD GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 223                                                         

14553 MR. ALI MOHD C/O. DAWOOD R NO 311 HAJI MAN MOOSA LANE KARACHI 7                                                             

14554 MR. KAMAL UDDIN C/O. RIZWAN R NO 6 A REHMAN BLDG. MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

14555 MR. NOORUDDIN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14556 SYED RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14557 MR. ABDUR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 17                                                           

14558 MR. NOORUL HAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 17                                                           

14559 MR. ZAKA UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14560 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14561 MR. KHAN MUHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14562 MR. MOHD ZARIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 171                                                         

14563 MR. ABDUL GHANI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 38                                                           

14564 MST.FARHAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

14565 MST. AISHA BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 67                                                           

14566 MST. PARVIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14567 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED C/O. RIZWAN, R. NO. 6, A. REHMAN BUILDING, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 289                                                         

14568 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 289                                                         

14569 MST. SABIHA MUSHTAQ MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 266                                                         

14570 MST. AMIR BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14571 MST. YASMIN MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 8                                                             

14572 MST. ASIA BANO GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE R NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14573 MST. NIGHAT IQBAL MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 229                                                         

14574 MST. ASMA SUJA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 17                                                           

14575 MST. SALEHA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

14576 MR. BABO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14577 MST.KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14578 MR. GHULAM QADER GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 3                                                             

14579 MR. MOHD HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14580 MR. WAJID ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14581 MR. MUSAMAT RAHIMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14582 MR. MOHD YOUNUS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14583 MR. SAWALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14584 MR. RUSTAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14585 MR. FAIZ ULLAH JAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 36                                                           

14586 MST.HUSNA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14587 MR. MOJ  UDDIN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14588 MR. MOHD IFRAHIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 126                                                         

14589 MR. SALIM SADAR UDDN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14590 MR. ANWAR ALI GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14591 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14592 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14593 MALIK BASHIR GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 205                                                         

14594 MR. SHOUKAT HAYAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14595 MR. AMIN ULLAH 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 36                                                           

14596 MR. JUMA GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14597 MST.SIFAT KHATOON 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14598 MR. IMAM DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14599 MR. KETO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14600 MR. JAN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14601 MR. AMIR BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14602 MR. AQIL AHMED 113/2 HUSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

14603 MR. ABDUL HAFIZ GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14604 MALIK AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14605 MUSAMMAT HANIFAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14606 MR. DATI BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14607 MR. ALLAH DINI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14608 MST. KARMUNNISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14609 MST. MUNIR GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14610 MR. ABDUR RASHEED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14611 MR. SAR ZAMIN KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14612 MR. ZIAUDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14613 MST.NOOR KHATOON GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14614 MR. JANAT GUL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14615 MR. KHAN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14616 MR. ALHANDO KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14617 MR. HAQDAD JAFRI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14618 MR. ABDUL GHANI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14619 MR. HUZOOR BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14620 MST.FATMA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14621 MR. MOHD YAMIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14622 MR. S.M.ESSA 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14623 MR. RAB DINO GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14624 MR. MOHD RAFIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14625 MR. YAR MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14626 MR. ASIF AZIZ 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14627 MST.PAKRAZ BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14628 MR. SARAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14629 MR. DHARI BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14630 HAJI CHAMANI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14631 MR. M.YAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14632 MR. GHULAM SARWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14633 MR. RANA MOHD SADIQ GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14634 MR. HAKIM KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14635 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14636 MR. MOHD SALIM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14637 MR. ALI ASGHER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14638 MR. BABO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14639 MR. FAZAL AKRAM GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14640 MST.ASFIA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14641 MR. MOHAMMED SALIM GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14642 MR. PARSHOTAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14643 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14644 MR. SALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14645 MST.NASIM ZAIDI 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14646 MR. SHAMSHER ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 208                                                         

14647 MR. JAMES KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14648 MR. SHER KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14649 MR. MOHD IMRAN KHAN GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14650 MR. MOHD YAQOOB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14651 MR. SOMWAR GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14652 MR. MOHD YOUNUS OT 4/65-66 IST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14653 MR. IRFAN MALIK J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14654 MR. SULEMAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14655 MST.GOSIA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14656 MR. WALI MOHD GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14657 MST.B BAN B GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14658 MALIK SULTANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14659 MR. HASSAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14660 MR. MENIOL MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14661 MR. SAHIB KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14662 HAJI MUHD UMAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14663 MR. ARIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14664 MR. MOHD AHMED  HASHMI GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14665 MR. MOHD SARWAR GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14666 MR. MOHD ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14667 MR. KARAMATULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14668 MST.MOEENA  EJAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 11                                                           

14669 MR. GHULAM MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 11                                                           

14670 MR. WABIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14671 MR. KHUDA BUX GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14672 HAJI MOHD SALAM GOGAN PALACE 7/101 FLAT NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14673 MR. IMTIAZ UL HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14674 MR. OLIVER DIAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14675 MST.KHADIJA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14676 MR. AGIS D SOZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14677 MR. ASIF BLAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14678 MR. BAKHTI AFSAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14679 MR. MUBARAK REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14680 MR. ABUL KALAM AZAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14681 MR. SHAKIL UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14682 MR. NAZIR HUSSAIN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14683 MST. HAYAT GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14684 MR. DAR MOHD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14685 MR. INAYAT KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14686 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO-201, KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14687 MST.NAMOI KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14688 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14689 MR. AMIN KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 05 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14690 MR. SARDAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14691 MR. MOHD AKRAM GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14692 MR. PAIND KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14693 MR. JAHANGIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 11                                                           

14694 MR. HUZOOR BUX 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14695 MR. BACHLAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14696 MR. NAZAR MOHD 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14697 MR. SHARIFUL HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14698 MR. HAMZO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14699 HAJI ADROUF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14700 MR. GULZAR HUSSAIN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14701 MR. MUHD HASSAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14702 MR. AQIL AHMED GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 28                                                           

14703 MR. GHULAM HAIDER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14704 MR. MITHA KHAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14705 MR. A.S.SHAMIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14706 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14707 MR. SAWAL BENJUMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14708 SYED MUSTAFA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14709 MR. GHOUS BUX GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14710 MR. SHRAT MEHMOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14711 MR. S.IJLAL HAIDER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14712 MR. PATAN MAHSIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14713 MST. MEH JABIN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14714 MR. TAYYABAD RIAZ MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14715 MR. BILLO MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14716 MR. GHULAM RASOOL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14717 MR. MOHD MUKHLIS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14718 MST. MASAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5, KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14719 MR. ANSARUL ALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14720 MR. MADAD KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14721 MR. AHMED KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14722 MR. KHURSHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14723 MST.RANI MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14724 MST.SALMA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14725 ZAITOON GOGAN PALACE FLAT NO 13 GK 7/1 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14726 MR. MOHD SAHIB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14727 MR. ABDUL WALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14728 MR. MOHD SADIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14729 MR. GUL KHAN MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14730 MST.NOOR JAHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14731 MR. ATAE KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14732 MR. BARKAT MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14733 HAJI MUHD BUX GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14734 MR. RAFI MUHD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14735 MR. MOHD KHAN MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14736 MR. IRFAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14737 MR. ABDUL RAZZAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14738 HAJI JUMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14739 MR. RAJA MOHD AZIZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14740 MST.RAZIA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14741 MR. MEHFOOZ AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14742 MR.  NUSRUT ULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14743 MST.MAZOOFA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14744 MR. MOHD IBRAHIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14745 MR. NABI BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           
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14746 MR. DIN  MUHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14747 MR. JIVAN MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14748 MR. ABDULLAH NAIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14749 SYED AKBER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14750 MR. KALO KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14751 MST.KANIZ FATIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14752 MR. NASIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14753 MR. ALI HUSSAIN KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14754 MR. MUHD ILYAS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14755 MR. ABDUL HAKIM MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14756 MR. NAVID KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14757 MR. SHAKH UMAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14758 MST.RIHANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14759 MST.TAYYABA KHATOON GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14760 ALAM BUSHRA 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14761 KHAWAJA KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14762 MR. ABDUL AZIZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14763 MR. AMIN UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14764 MR. NARAYAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14765 MR. MUNAWAR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14766 MR. ABDUL QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14767 MR. MUHD ASHRAF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14768 MR. NISAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14769 MR. RIAZ MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14770 MR. SOWAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14771 MR. RAMOO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14772 MR. ABDUL WAJID GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14773 MR. SANWAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14774 MR. MUHD AKBER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14775 MST.TASNIM FATIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14776 MR. SHAZAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14777 MR. MOHD MEHFOOZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14778 MR. TAHIR ALI KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14779 MR. MOHD NAEEM GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 R NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14780 MR. TAHIR ALI GK 7/101 GOGAN PALACE F NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14781 MR. BASHIR AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14782 MR. ZAHIR ULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14783 MR. SHER ZAMAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14784 MST.HAFIZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14785 MR. ANWAR HAMID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14786 MR. MUHD REHMAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14787 MR. ABDUL LATIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14788 MR. MOHD AKRAM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14789 MR. FATEH KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14790 MR. MUHD TUFIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14791 MR. SHAH NAWAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14792 MUSAMMAT BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14793 MR. MUHD HAYAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14794 SYED ZAHEER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14795 MR. MOHD IQBAL GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE R NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14796 MR. GULAM SAMDANI MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14797 MST.SONARI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14798 MR. TAYAB RAND J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14799 MR. HAFIZ RABNAWAZ GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14800 MR. NOOR ALI MR 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14801 MALICK KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14802 MR. MOHD SAFDAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14803 MR. GUL MUHD KHAN MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14804 MR. GUL KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 28                                                           

14805 MR. MUHD SADIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14806 MR. KHAN MOHD GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14807 MR. BAZ AMIN MALANG J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14808 MR. RAQIB KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14809 MR. DINYA SYED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F,B,AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14810 MR. ABDUL HAKIM MR 3/2/1 GI KASHFI MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14811 MR. HABIB ULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14812 MR. MOWAZ KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14813 MR. ABDUL QAYYOM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14814 MST.SADIA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14815 MR. SHAH MUHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14816 MST.AKHTAR BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14817 MST.BILQIS BANO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14818 MST.NASIM BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14819 MR. ABUBAKER SIDDIQ GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14820 MST.BIBI NISA GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14821 MST. SURAYAH BEGUM MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14822 MR. NAWAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14823 MST.SAFIQA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14824 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14825 MR. ABDUL MUTALAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14826 RAEESA BEGUM C/O. ISMAIL HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 39                                                           

14827 LAYLA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14828 MST.KARIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14829 MST.LATIFA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14830 TAJAMUL NISA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14831 MST.ARVEEN AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14832 MR. SAJJAD ALI KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14833 MST. DAI BIBIO 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA, KARACHI 223                                                         

14834 MR. MUHD USMAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA, KARACHI 223                                                         

14835 MR. MUHD SALIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14836 MR. MOHD MUTKI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14837 MR. MUHD QAMAR UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14838 MR. PARVEEN AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14839 MR. MUHD SHAH RUKH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14840 MST. FARZANA NOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 7                                                             

14841 MST.ZAIBUN NISA 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14842 MST.SAFIA BANO C/O POLANI MUNDIYAH MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14843 MARIAM GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14844 MST. SHAMIM HAMRAZ 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14845 MR. RAB NAWAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14846 MR. MEHMOOD HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 72                                                           

14847 MR. KRAM UDDIN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14848 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14849 MR. ALIM BEG J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14850 MR. ABDUL SAEED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14851 MR. MOHD BOTO MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14852 MR. AIJAZ AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14853 MST. SHEHNAZ AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14854 MR. ABDUL QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           
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14855 MR. MOHD BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14856 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR MR 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14857 MR. WAQAR UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14858 MR. IFTIKHAR KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14859 MR. RAHIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14860 MR. TAJ MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14861 MR. NIAMAT ULLAH 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14862 MR. AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 35                                                           

14863 MR. KHUSHI MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14864 MR. MUTLUB HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14865 MR. MOHD LIAQAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14866 MR. MOHD YAQOOB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14867 MST.NAJMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14868 MR. MURAWAT SHAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14869 MR. MOHD HANIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14870 SYED NAZIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14871 MR. MUHD SAEED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14872 MR. MUHD SADIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14873 MR. TAMKIN QURESHI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 26                                                           

14874 MST.TEHMINA ANWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14875 MR. MOHD AYOUB GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14876 MR. MOHD MURAD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 28                                                           

14877 MR. MOMIN SHAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14878 MR. MUHD YOUSUF GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14879 MR. JUMA KHAN MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14880 MR. SHOIB HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14881 MR. MOHD NAWAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14882 MR. KHURSHID AHMED GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F NO 2 KHARADAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14883 MR. ABDUL JABBAR MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14884 MR. FARYAD ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14885 NILO 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14886 MR. NADIM AKHTER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14887 MR. RAEES UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14888 MR. MUHD NAWAB MR 3/2/1 G I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14889 MR. DIN MUHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14890 MR. MOHD YOUSUF G.K. 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 239                                                         

14891 MR. AFAQ MOHD KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 239                                                         

14892 HAJI GHULAM ALI 42-BHURGARY ROAD OLD EXHIBUTION KARACHI 94                                                           

14893 ZEENAT RAZA A-740 SECTOR 11/A NORTH KARACHI 193                                                         

14894 MR. MOHD FAISAL F.NO. 7 NIAZ MANZIL 112/2 KARI STREET SOLDIER BAZAR NO.2 KARACHI 30                                                           

14895 M/S. SCHON MANAGEMENT LTD. SCHON CENTRE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 22                                                           

14897 MST.SHAHEENA SAEED 52-D BLOCK 6 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 22                                                           

14898 SYED ASIM AHMED JAFRI 53-L/6 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 26                                                           

14900 SYED AMIR ABBAS ZAIDI MUBARAK MANZIL, 86-J, BLOCK 2 PECHS KARACHI 24                                                           

14902 MRS. MUNIZA BANO A-474 BLOCK I NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 116                                                         

14904 MRS. SALMA KHATOON 12 HABIB HOUSE NANAK WARA KARACHI 3                                                             

14905 MR. MUZHAR HUSSAIN 12-HABIB HOUSE NANAK WADA KARACHI 320                                                         

14906 MR. DOST MOHD FIRST FLOOR BURHANI BLDG NEW CHALLI KARACHI 39                                                           

14907 MR. M. IDREES FIRST FLOOR BURHANI BLDG NEW CHALLI KARACHI 39                                                           

14908 MR. AMIN FIRST FLOOR BURHANI BLDG NEW CHALLI KARACHI 39                                                           

14909 MR. M. ASIF 275 D CRUZ RD GARDEN EAST B/209 SUBHAN OPPTT KARACHI 31                                                           

14910 MRS. NASIBO D.1 3RD FLOOR MOTENDAS BUILDING M.A JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 34                                                           

14911 MR. SHAHAB C/O MOHMOOD NADEM SQUARE 2ND FLOOR, POLICE CHOWK, KARACHI 94                                                           

14912 MR. M. FAYAZ MAIN KARWAN ROAD, NEAR MADINA MASJID, MARDAN 36                                                           

14913 MR. IQBAL 275, D CRUZ ROAD, GARDENT EAST, B/209, SUBHAN APTT., KARACHI 26                                                           

14914 MR. FAZAL FATCH CHERD KHAB CHERD BLDG LUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 6                                                             

14915 MR. SHAHEEN 201, ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJHID JHENGIR ROAD, KARACHI 46                                                           

14916 HAJI AMAN MADINA-B, 3RD FLR, R. NO: 301- NO: JM-55, SYED KHROR SHAH RD, KARACHI 22                                                           

14917 MR. MOHD ASIF MADINA-B, 3RD FLR, R. NO: 301- NO: JM-55, SYED KHROR SHAH RD, KARACHI 68                                                           

14918 MRS. NAJMA MADINA-B, 3RD FLR, R. NO: 301- NO: JM-55, SYED KHROR SHAH RD, KARACHI 273                                                         

14919 MST. ROZILA MADINA-B, 3RD FLR, R. NO: 301- NO: JM-55, SYED KHROR SHAH RD, KARACHI 316                                                         

14920 MR. A. WAHID 175 LIAQUAT MARKET OPP MEMON MASJID KARACHI 114                                                         

14921 MR. MEHMOOD BAIG MADINA-A, 2ND FLR, R. NO: 202- NO: OFF: M.A. JINNAH ROAD,MULS KARACHI 34                                                           

14922 MR. MOIHD SAYEED MADINA-A, 2ND FLR, R. NO: 202- NO: OFF: M.A. JINNAH ROAD,MULS KARACHI 33                                                           

14923 MR. MOHAMMAD DIN MADINA-A, 2ND FLR, R. NO: 202- NO: OFF: M.A. JINNAH ROAD,MULS KARACHI 33                                                           

14924 MR. MOHD AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14925 MR. AKBER ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14926 MR. ABID HUSRAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14927 SYED ARSHAD RAZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 205                                                         

14928 QAZI AMA UDDIN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F. B. AREA KARACHI 205                                                         

14929 MR. AFTAB UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14930 MR. TAJ MOHD KHAN O.T. 4/65-66 1ST FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 223                                                         

14931 SHAKRA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14932 NIGHAT TASNIM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14933 NASRIN RAFIQ M.R.3/2/1, G-1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14934 MR. NABIULLAH KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14935 MR. SALEH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14936 MR. RAEES ANWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14937 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ G.K. 7/101, GOGAN PALACE F.NO. 5, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14938 MR. MOHD IMRAN ALAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14939 MR. RAFIQ ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14940 MR. K.A. WAHAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14941 MR. HUSSAIN ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14942 MR. ABDUL HAKIM G.K. 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO. 201, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14943 MR. RASLIM SIKANDAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

14944 NASRIN AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14945 SHAHIDA JABIN 113/2, HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14946 AISHA 113/2, HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14947 MR. ABDUL AZIZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14948 MR. BAKHT JAMIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14949 SEEMA SHAKIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14950 MR. TANVIR AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14951 MEH JABIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14952 TASNIM MEHMOOD 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14953 MR. KHUSH HAL GOGAN PALACE GK. 7/101, FLAT NO. 5, KHARADER KARACHI 205                                                         

14954 MR. AHMED AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14955 SABAHAT RIAZ MR 3/2/1 G-1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14956 MR. HABIB NOOR KHAN G.K. 7/85-86, RABIA PALACE FLAT NO. 201 KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14957 MR. TALIB HUSSAIN G.K. 7/101 GOGAN PALACE FLAT NO. 13 KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14958 NAZIA HAQ GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO. 201, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14959 MR. RAFIQ UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14960 MR. GHULAM NABI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14961 MR. ISLAM UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

14962 JANAT BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14963 MR. GUL HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14964 MR. NOOR UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 191                                                         

14965 MR. ZAINUL ABEDIN O.T.4/65-66 IST FLOOR, KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14966 SYED RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 123                                                         

14967 MIRZA GHULAM MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
14968 MR. S. ABDUL QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14969 MR. FAZAL AHMED O.T 4/85-86 IST FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14970 MR. MOHD SHAKIL O.T 4/85-86 IST FLOOR KAGZI BAZAR KARACHI 33                                                           

14971 MR. ABDUL REHMAN M.R.3/2/1 G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14972 MR. IQBAL AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14973 MR. NOOR UL HAQ K.R. 3/2/1 G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14974 MR. S. SHBI UL HASAN M.R. 3/2/1 G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14975 MR. AFSAR JAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14976 AFIQAN GK 7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO. 201 KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14977 MR. ZAKAUDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14978 MR. MOHD ILYAS GOGAN PALACE 7/101 FLAT NO. 13, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14979 MR. ALTAF HUSSIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14980 MR. ABDUL WAHAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14981 MR. ABDUL WAHAD GOGAN PALACE GK7/101 , FLAT NO. 5, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14982 MR. NAZIR AHMED MR.3/2/1/ GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14983 BALA B J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14984 MR. TARIQ HABIB GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/101, FLAT NO.5, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14985 MR. ISRAR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14986 MR. MAQSOOD IQBAL GOGAN PALACE GK.7/101 F.NO. 13, KHARADER KARACHI 30                                                           

14987 MR. MAKHTOOR SHAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14988 MR. MOHD RAFIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14989 MIRZA MOHD ZAHOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14990 MR. JAMIL UR REHMAN M.R.3/2/1/ G.I. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 30                                                           

14991 MR. JAMIL AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14992 MR. MUSTAFA KAMAL 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 239                                                         

14993 MIRZA SAOUD AGHA 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

14994 MR. KHAN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 179                                                         

14995 MR. BAKHT BULAND KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14996 MR. MOOSA KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14997 MR. MOHD ZARIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14998 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

14999 RAZIA PARVEEN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 28                                                           

15000 REHMAT BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15001 MR. MOHD RASHID MR 3/2/1 GI KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 12                                                           

15002 NAZIRA BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15003 RAZIA SULTANA 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15004 BARKAT BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15005 BARKAT BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15006 NAZIRA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15007 ASKARI BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15008 FATIMA BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15009 MASHRAFI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15010 SIDDIQA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15011 REHMAT BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15012 MRS. FEROZA FATIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15013 MRS. ZAIB UN NISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15014 MRS. SAFIA BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15015 MRS. MISBAH KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15016 MRS. DARAKHSHAN NAHID GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/101 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15017 MRS. ZAKIA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15018 MRS. NASIRA JAMAL GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101F.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15019 MR. NISAR AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15020 MRS. ZAINAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15021 MRS. NABILA ANWAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15022 MRS. NASIM BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15023 MR. MOHD KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 12                                                           

15024 MR. ABDUR RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15025 MR. ABDUL HAMID KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15026 MR. BEHRAM SHAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15027 MR. S.FAIZ AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15028 MR. ABDUR RAHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15029 MR. ABDUL RAHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15030 MRS. JAMILA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15031 MRS. SAEEDA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15032 MRS. ANISHA MR 3/2/1 G.K.KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15033 MRS. NASIM AKHTAR 113/2HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15034 MR. GUL SARDIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15035 MRS. JAMILA BEGUM GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 F.NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15036 MRS. HAMIDA GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 F.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15037 MRS. MISRI KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15038 MRS. HASHMAT BEGUM M.R.3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15039 MRS. JAHAN PARI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15040 MRS. AMINA KHATOON GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15041 MRS. AISHA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15042 MRS. ROZAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15043 MRS. PARVEEN AKHTAR M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15044 MRS. BIBI JAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15045 MRS. MAHERUN NISA O.T. 4/65-66 1ST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15046 MRS. SAEEDA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15047 MRS. AMINA KHATOON 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15048 MRS. SHADIA PARVEEN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15049 MRS. SAIDA BALOCH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15050 MRS. MUMTAZ YOUSUF M.R. 3/2/1/ G.K. KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15051 MRS. RUBINA MANZOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15052 MRS. RUKHSANA BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15053 MRS. KULSAM BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15054 MRS. NISHAT SULTANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15055 MRS. GOHAR AFSHAN G.K 7/85/86 RABIA PALACE F.NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15056 MRS. TASIM BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15057 MRS. S. ZAHIDA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15058 MRS. NAHID REHANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15059 MRS. ROBINA KHATOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15060 MRS. SHAMIM AKBAR M.R. 3/2/1/ G.K KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15061 MRS. FOUZIA FATIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15062 MRS. ABEDA PARVEEN M.R. 3/2/1/ KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15063 MRS. NAJMA UN NISA 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15064 MRS. AMINAT KHATOON G/K 7/85/86 RABIA PALACE F NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15065 MRS. TAHIRA WIRA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15066 PERVEEN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15067 MRS. ZAHIDA KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15068 MR. AQIL AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15069 MRS. SHAFQAT BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15070 MR. ADAM GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.7 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15071 MR. GUL BAZ M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15072 MR. WALI REHMAN GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15073 MR. ZAHIR SHAH GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15074 MR. MOHD HANIF M.R.3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15075 MR. LAL BUX 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15076 MR. JAHAN TAJ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15077 MR. MOHD AZHAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15078 MR. BACHA GUL 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

15079 MR. ABDUL WAHID G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT-201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15080 MR. BAKHT ALAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15081 MR. FAZAL RABI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15082 MR. ABDUR RAZZAK O.T. 11/65-66 1ST FLOOR KAGHZI BAZAR KARACHI 36                                                           

15083 MR. ABDUL SAMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15084 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F.NO.201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15085 MR. HABIB BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15086 MR. MOHD INAYAT KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15087 MR. ABDUL JALIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15088 MR. MOHD YOUSUF M/R. 3/2/1/ G/K KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15089 MALIK DADAN KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15090 MR. LAL MOHD GOGAN PALACE G/K 7/101 F/NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15091 MR. INAYAT MSI OT 5/85 THIRD FLOOR NOOR MANZI MITHADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15092 MR. WAHAJ UD DIN MR. 3/2/1 G/K KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15093 MR. MANZOOR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15094 MR. MOHD BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15095 MR. GUL MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15096 MR. DAD MOHD 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F. B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15097 MST. NAHID KHANAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15098 MST. PHILOMINA SHER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15099 SYED A NASRIN M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15100 MS. IFAT RIAZ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15101 MST. ASIA BANO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15102 MST.BILQIS BANO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15103 MST. SAJIDA SULTANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15104 MRS. SAJIDA BANU J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15105 MST. ASMA KAWAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15106 MST. NASREEN WASIM M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15107 MST. NILOPFAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15108 MR. MUHD ISHTIAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15109 MR. SAEED KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15110 MR. JAWED AHMED MR 3/2/1 KHASIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15111 MR. ABRAR BEG 113/2 HUSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 249                                                         

15112 MR. QAMAR UDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15113 MR. REHMAT KHAN GOGAN PLACE G.K. 7/101 GLAT NO: 5, KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15114 MR. MUMTAZ ALI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15115 MR. UMAR KHAN G.K. 7/85 86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO: 201, KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15116 MR. MUHD RASHID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15117 MR. MUHD UMAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15118 MR. MANOOR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15119 MR. ABDUL REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15120 MR. LAL MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15121 MR. BABO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15122 MR. GHULAM MURTAZQA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15123 MR. SHAH MUHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15124 MR. DILBER KHAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15125 MR. GULAM MOHD GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.5, KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15126 MR. S.ZAFIR UL HAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15127 MR. MOHD SHER 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15128 MR. MUHD NAZEER M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15129 MR. MOHD RAMZAN M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15130 MR. BANE KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15131 MR. MOHD ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15132 MR. MULA NOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15133 MR. GHULAM HAIDER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15134 MRS. RUKHSANA M.R.3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15135 MR. GHULAM QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15136 MR. ROSHAN ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15137 MR. ABDUL QAYOOM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15138 MR. ABDUL HAMID GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15139 MR. UMID ALI GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FLAT NO. 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15140 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ M.R 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAYBAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15141 MR. KILO KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15142 MR. SOBO M.R 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15143 MR. ZINAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15144 MR. JHAN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15145 MR. AHMED ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

15146 SAFIA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15147 MR. WAJID ALI 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 249                                                         

15148 MRS. UMIDAN KHATOON GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15149 MR. GHULAB KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 214                                                         

15150 MR. MOHD NADER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 75                                                           

15151 MR. AMA NAWAL GOGAN PALACE GK7/101 FLAT NO. 13, KHARADER KARACHI 249                                                         

15152 MR. AKBAR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15153 MRS. SAIFT KHATOON GOGAN PALACE G/K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15154 MRS. SHARIFAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15155 MRS. AMALAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15156 MR. IMAM DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15157 MR. MOHD HAYAT GOGAN PALAC EG/K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15158 MR. IMTIAZ UL HASAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15159 MR. FARHAT BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15160 MR. KHADIJA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15161 MRS. AGIS D SOZA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15162 MR. ARSHAD AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15163 MR. ASIF BILAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15164 MR. BAKHTI AFSAR O.T. 5/85 3RD FLOOR NOOR MANZIL MITHADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15165 MR. SHAKIL UR RAHMAN GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.NO.1 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15166 MR. ABDUL MALIK J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15167 MR. NAZIR HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15168 MR. DAR MOHD M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15169 MR. ALI HAIDER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15170 MR. INAYAT  KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15171 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15172 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15173 MRS. SADIQA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15174 MR. HUZOOR BUX 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

15175 MR. NAZAR MOHD O.T. 4/65-66 1ST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15176 MR. SHARIF UL HASSAN C/O DAWOOD R.NO.311 HAJI MANSI MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

15177 MR. HAMZO J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15178 HAJI ADROUF 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15179 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15180 MR. AQEEL AHMED GAGON PALACE G.K 7/101 FLAT NO: 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15181 MR. ASAD ULLAH MEMON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15182 MR. GULAM  HAIDER 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15183 MR. A. S  SHAMIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15184 MR. S. M. MUQID UDDIN GK 7/85 - 86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO: 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15185 MR. SALAM MUSHTUFA NAVID J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15186 MR. MUSTAFA MIAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15187 MR. MUHD QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15188 MR. ALI MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15189 MR. MOHD MUKHLIS UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15190 MR. MITHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15191 MR. MADAD KHAN G.K. 7/85 86 RABIA PALACE KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15192 MR. AHMED KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15193 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN GK 7/85 86 RABIA FLAT NO:201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15194 MR. KHURSID 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15195 MST. SALMA BEGUM SHAMA PLAZA BLOCK C/3 R. NO: 301 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15196 MR. NOOR MALIK J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15197 MST. ZAITOON J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15198 MR. MUHD SAHIB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15199 MR. MOHD SADIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15200 MR. GUL KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15201 MST. NOOR JAHAN MR 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15202 MR. BARKAT MASIH 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 27                                                           

15203 HAJI MUHD BNUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15204 MR. FAZAL MUHD R- 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15205 MR. IRFAN BABAR GHANI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15206 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK C/O POLANI MUNDIYAH MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 36                                                           

15207 MR. S. AFTAB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15208 HAJI JUMA GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO:5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15209 MR. RAJA MOHD AZIZ GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLAT NO:13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15210 MR. MEHFOOZ AHMED 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15211 MR. MUHD NAZEER R 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F B AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

15212 MR. NUSRATULLAH M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZION BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15213 MS. MOZOJA BIBI M.R. 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZION BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15214 MR. BANI BUX C/O POLANI MUNDIYA MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 36                                                           

15215 MR. DIN MOHD KASSAM HOUSE GK 7/30 31 G. ALLANA ROAD, KHARADAR KARACHI 38                                                           

15216 MR. JIWAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15217 MR. ABDULLAH NAIK J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15218 MST. NISAN JAN C/O POLANI MUNDIYA MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 36                                                           

15219 MR. KALO KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15220 MST. KANIZ FATIMA M.R. 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15221 MR. NASIR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15222 MR. MUHD ILYAS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15223 MR. REHMAT HUSSAIN MR.R. 3/2/1 G. I KASHIF MANZIL MOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15224 MR. ABDUL HAKIM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15225 MR. NAWID KHAN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 FLATE NO: 5, KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15226 MRS. RIAZ FATIMA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15227 MRS. REHANA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15228 MRS. TAYABA KHATOON G.K.7/101 FL.NO.13 GOGAN PALAC KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15229 MRS. ALAMA BUSHRA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15230 MRS. SALMA AAMIR SHAMA PLAZA BLOCK C/3 FL NO. 3 KHARADAR KARACHI 38                                                           

15231 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15232 MR. AMIN UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15233 MR. MOHD ALI 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15234 MR. ABDUL QADIR G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FL.NO 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15235 MR. RABI UL HAQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15236 MR. MOHD ASHRAF G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FL.NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15237 MR. RIAZ MEHMOOD KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15238 MR. ZAWAR AHMED M.R. 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15239 MR. RAMO GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/101 FL.NO.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15240 MR. MOHD MEHFOOL GOGAN PALACE G.K. 7/101 FL.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 83                                                           

15241 MR. SIHAT J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15242 MR. ABDUL GANI G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FL. NO.201, KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15243 MR. RAQIB KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15244 MRS. SURIYA BEGUM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15245 MRS. FARZANA 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

15246 MR. QUIYAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 213                                                         

15247 MRS. RESHMII J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

15248 MR. ADBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15249 MR. SHAKIL AHMED GOGAN PALACE GK/ 7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15250 MR. MUSAFIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15251 MR. GHULAM YASIN GOGAN PALACE GK/ 7/101 FLAT NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15252 MR. SAJJAD ALI CK. 7/85 RABIA PALACE F.NO. 20 KHARADAR KARACHI 83                                                           

15253 MR. YOUSUF MASIH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15254 MR. MUNSHI KHAN R/113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15255 MRS. NASHRA R/113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15256 MR. ZARQUT KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15257 MR. MOHD ISLAM UD DIN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15258 MRS. DA BIBI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15259 MR. MOHD HANIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15260 MR. QURBAN HUSSIAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 12                                                           

15261 MR. SHAFIQ AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15262 MR. MOHD LATIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15263 MR. MANZOOR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15264 MR. ABDUL SAMAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15265 MR. SALMAN AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15266 MRS. ZEBOON NISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15267 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15268 MRS. SHANSHAI BEGUM 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15269 MR. TAJ UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15270 MR. SHAKIL AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15271 MR. MOHD NORASIB J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15272 MR. JAFAR ALI KHAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15273 MR. MOHD USMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15274 MR. SADAQAT KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15275 MR. ISMIAL DESAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15276 S. BAQAR HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 189                                                         

15277 MRS. RAZIA SANAM MR/ 3/2/1/ G/L KASHIF MANZIL BOBMAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15278 MR. MEHFOOZ UR REHMAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15279 MR. FAQIR MOHD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15280 MIRZA ABDUR ROUF MR. 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15281 MR. SAJAWAL KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15282 MR. SHAMS UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15283 MR. GHULAM JILIANI G/K 7/85-86 F.NO. 201 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15284 MR. QAISER RAZZAK 113/2 HUSSINABAD F/B/AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15285 MR. MIR AFZAL KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15286 MR. MOHD ZAMAN GOGAN PALACE GK/ 7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15287 MR. SHAHID ALI 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15288 MRS. ZABOON NISA GOGAN PALACE GK/ 7101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15289 MR. SAEED UR REHMAN G/K 7/101 F.NO. 13 GOGAN PALAC KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15290 MR. MOHD SALIM GK /7/85/86 RABIA PALACE F.NO. KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15291 KHAWAJA IMDAD HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 21                                                           

15292 MR. ZAHID ZEHRI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15293 MR. SAD BIN FAROOQ GK. 7/85/86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15294 MR. SHER ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15295 MR. PURSOTAM J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15296 MR. MOHD QADEER J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15297 MR. MOHD SHAFIQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15298 MR. FAROOQ AHMED 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F/B./ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15299 MR. FAQIR MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15300 MR. MOHD RAIZ 113/2 HUSSINABAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15301 MR. MOHD ZIA UD DIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15302 MR. MOHD ASHRAF G.K 7/101 FLATE NO. 5 GOGAN PALACE KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15303 SYED ATATHIR G.K 7/85/86 RABIA PALACE F.NO. F.NO.201, KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15304 MR. MOHD QAMAR 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15305 MR. SAGIR ALI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 21                                                           

15306 MR. SALIM 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F/B/AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15307 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F/B/AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15308 MR. HUSSAIN AHMED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15309 MR. GHULAM RASOOL GK/ 7/85/86 RABIA PALACE F.NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15310 MR. MOHD RAMZAN GOGAN PALACE F.NO. 13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15311 MR. MOHD AFZAL MR. 3/2/1/ KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15312 SYED ZAMIR HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15313 MR. MOHD IMRAN SIDDIQI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 21                                                           

15314 SYED IQTIDAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15315 SYED SIDAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15316 MR. MOHD AZHAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15317 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15318 MR. ABDUL MAJID GOGAN PALACE G/K 7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 223                                                         

15319 MR. MOHD FAISAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 189                                                         

15320 MR. AHMED FAZIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15321 MRS. PARVEEN AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15322 MR. MOHD ASHRAF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15323 MR. MOHD TAHIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15324 MR. MOHD AYUB MR. 3/2/1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15325 MR. MOHD IRFAN ALAM 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15326 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15327 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN C/O SH. IQBAL RIZWANAN MANZIL GALI NO/ 19 KHARADAR KARACHI 42                                                           

15328 MR. SALEEM MEHMOOD MR/ 3/2/1/ GK KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15329 MR. MOHD AFZAL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15330 MRS. FARZANA NOOR 113/2 HUSSAINDBAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15331 MR. ANWAQR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15332 MR. MIR SIKANDAR 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F/B/ AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15333 MR. HAMID ANWAR KHAN GOGAN PALACE G/K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 7                                                             

15334 MR. MOHD SIDDIQ MR/ 3/2/1/KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15335 MR. ZAFAR KHAN C/O POLANI MUNDIYH MANSION KHARADAR KARACHI 12                                                           

15336 MR. MOHD RIZWAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15337 MR. ABNDUL SHAKOOR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 198                                                         

15338 MR. RANA RASHEED J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 98                                                           

15339 MR. DAWOOD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 12                                                           

15340 MR. ABDUR RASHID 113/2 HUSSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15341 MR. MOHD HANIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15342 MUNNE KHAN 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15343 MR. ABDUL AZIZ MR/ 3/2/1/ G.K KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15344 SYED HAMID HASSAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15345 MR. MOHD NAZIR 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15346 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN GOGAN PALACE GK 7/101 F.NO. 5 KHARADAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15347 MR. QAMAR HUSSAIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15348 MR. MOHD ZAHIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15349 MR. HAKIM DAD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15350 MR. BASHIR AHMED GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO. 1 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15351 MRS. HASINA BAI 113/2 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15352 MR. AKHTAR HUMAYUN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 75                                                           

15353 MR. MOHD ASHRAF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15354 S. ASLAM IQBAL C/O RIZWAN R,NO. 6 A,REHMAN BL MOOSA LANE KARACHI 33                                                           

15355 HAFIZ UR RAHMAN 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15356 MR. BADAR SHAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15357 MRS. MEHR UN NISA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15358 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15359 HAFIZ MOHAMMAD GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.13 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15360 MRS. SHAKIRA BAI J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15361 MR. IKRAM UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15362 MR. KHALIL BIN ABDULLAH J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15363 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15364 MIRZA ALIM BEG J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15365 MR. MOHD BOOTA J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15366 MR. ABDUL SATTAR G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE FLAT NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15367 MRS. SHENAZ AKHTAR GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.NO.1 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15368 MR. ABDUL QADIR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15369 MR. MOHD BUX J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 249                                                         

15370 MR. MOHD ISMAIL J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15371 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR G.K.7/85-86 RABIA PALACE F.NO.201,KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15372 MR. WAQAR UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15373 MR. GHULAM MOHD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15374 MR. MOHD TOFAIL M.R.3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 249                                                         

15375 MR. JUMMA KHAN GOGAN PALACE G.K.7/101 FL.NO.1 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15376 MR. GULAM FAROOQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15377 MIAN MOHD J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15378 MR. NADIM AKHTAR J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15379 MR. HIR BAZ KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15380 MR. S.M. YOUNIS J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15381 MR. RAIES UDDIN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15382 MR. SULTAN  KHAN J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15383 MR. MOHD JAFFAR 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15384 MR. SULTAN MOHD 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15385 MR. MOHD SHARIF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 230                                                         

15386 MR. NAZIR AHMED M.R 3/2/1 G.I KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15387 MR. MOHD YAQOOB 113/2 HUSSAIN ABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 31                                                           

15388 MR. MOHD FAROOQ J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15389 MR. AFAQ MOHD GOGAN PALACE G.K 7/101 F.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15390 MR. NASIM ASHRAF J/T-6/144, 1ST FLOOR, FALAK NAZ MANZIL, BOMBAY BAZAR, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15391 MR. HAMEED ULLAH G.K7/101 GOGAN PALACE F.NO.5 KHARADAR KARACHI 31                                                           

15392 MR. ISMAIL IBRAHIM KHATRI F.73/2 BLOCK 8 CLIFTON KARACHI 75600 48                                                           

15393 MRS. MAJIDA ADAA
BLOCK NO.P 3/2; IST FLOOR JACOBLINE HOUSING COMPLEX,JAM-E-MASJID JACOBLINE KARACHI-

74400
12                                                           

15394 MR. MANSOOR F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15395 MRS. ALIYA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15396 MRS. FOUZIA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15397 MRS. AYESHA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15398 MRS. FARZANA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15399 MRS. SHAHINA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 19                                                           

15400 MRS. SHABANA F 3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 167                                                         

15401 MRS. RANA F.3 FARAN D.M.C.H.S KARACHI 139                                                         

15402 SYED GHULAM ABBAS ZAIDI R-455/17 F B AREA KARACHI 190                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15403 MRS. FATIMA BAI 2ND FLOOR 2ND ELLAHI MANZIL SOLDIER BAZAR NO 2 KARACHI 42                                                           

15404 MUMTAZ BEGUM 139/H/2 KASHMIR ROAD P.E.C.H.S KARACHI 22                                                           

15405 MST. RASHID MUKHTAR 801- MEHDI TOWERS S M C H S KARACHI 28                                                           

15406 MRS. SYEDA NAZ FATIMA 1ST FLOOR 901/20 ANCHOLHI F.B. AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

15407 MR. MEHMOOD C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXHCANGE BLDG KARACHI 39                                                           

15408 MR. HUSSAIN MADINA SQUARE 2ND FLOOR, C/O MEHMOOD POLICE CHOWKI KHARADAR, KARACHI. 105                                                         

15409 MR. HABIB ZOHRA SAOMAT MANSION 137/7 LUXMIDAR STREET KARACHI 181                                                         

15410 MR. NAZEE 275 D'CROZ ROAD GARDEN EAST B/209 SUBHAN APRT KARACHI 139                                                         

15411 MR. GHULAM 137/7 LUXMIDAR STREET KARACHI KARACHI 181                                                         

15412 MR. AFTAB AHMED 118 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 181                                                         

15413 KHALIDA 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO. 313 , BUSINESS CENTRE,MUMTAZ HASAN ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15414 BILQUIS FATCH CHERD KHUSCHERD BLDG LUXMIDAS STREET 137/7 KARACHI 181                                                         

15415 MR. SHAUKAT 10 MANGO MAL MOOLCHAND BLDG YOUNG HASBAND ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15416 MR. RAFIQ 4TH FLOOR BAK HOUSENO2 HABIB SQUARE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15417 MR. ABDUL HAQ C/O YOUUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 321                                                         

15418 PERVEEN 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15419 MR. AFZAL C/O SHORAT SHEIKH A49/17 F.B.AREA KARACHI 120                                                         

15420 MR. JAWED 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 49                                                           

15421 MR. HAMID YAQOOB TERRACE J-4 1ST FLOOR THANGIR ROAD KARACHI 33                                                           

15422 KAUSAR 275-D CRUZ RD GARDEN EAST B/209 SUBHEN APT KARACHI 19                                                           

15423 RUBINA 3RD FLOOR BUSNIESS CENTRE MUMTAZ HASAN ROAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15424 MR. SULTAN C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 39                                                           

15425 SMINA 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI-74000 181                                                         

15426 MR. ZAKEER 2750 CRUZ REOAD GARDEN EAST B/209 SUBHAN APT KARACHI 139                                                         

15427 AISHA J.M. /109 NO22 QASR-E-ZAINAB PARSI COLONY KARACHI 94                                                           

15428 MR. RASHID C/O MEHMOOD MADINA SQUAURE 2ND FLOOR POLICE CHOWKI KARACHI 63                                                           

15429 MR. ASIF 37-C 12TH COMM. ST. PHASE II E D.H.A. KARACHI 276                                                         

15430 MR. IQBAL AHMED SONS 6-A/ IV, 33RD STREET, PHASE-V, EXT. DHA, KARACHI. 123                                                         

15432 MR. MOHD DQOOD SHOP 3, STATE LIFE BLDG-4, SHAHRAH-E-LIAQUAT KARACHI 139                                                         

15433 MR. MEHMOOD AHMED KHAN ABL PIDC HOUSE BRANCH DR. ZIAUDDIN AHMED RD KARACHI 240                                                         

15434 M/S. PAN PACIFIC (PVT) LTD. 205-WHITE HOUSE PLAZA, 15-A, BLOCK-6, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 320                                                         

15436 MR. JALAL UDDIN BAIG R-13, RIZWAN SOCIETY, KDA SCHEME-33, SECTOR-38/A, MAIN UNIVERSITY ROAD, KARACHI 139                                                         

15437 MISS NAHEED ABU BAKER
PAK-LIBYA HOLDING CO.PVT.LTD. 5TH FLOOR,TOWER 'C' FINANCE & TRADE CENTRE SHAHRA-E-

FAISAL,KARACHI.
7                                                             

15438 MR. MOHD. SALEEM J.M. 698 B-5 KUTIYANA PLAZA, JAMSHED QUARTE KARACHI 24                                                           

15439 KAUSER PARVEEN J.M. 698 B-5 KUTIYANA PLAZA, JAMSHED QTR. KARACHI 88                                                           

15440 MR. MOHD. SHAKIR J.M.698 B-5 MUTIYANA PLAZA JAMSHED QUARTER KARACHI 24                                                           

15441 MR. MOHD. UMER J.M.698 B-5 KUTIYANA PLAZA, JAMSHED QUARTER KARACHI 147                                                         

15442 MR. MUHAMMED RAFIQUE FLAT NO.4 ISMAIL REHMATULLAH BLDG.PICTURE HOUSE STREET, M.A. JINNAH RD.,KARACHI. 3                                                             

15443 MR. MUHAMMED SALEEM FLAT NO.4 ISMAIL REHMATULLAH BLDG.PICTURE HOUSE STREET, M.A.JINNAH RD.KARACHI 297                                                         

15444 M/S. FIRST TAWAKKAL MODARABA LAKSON SQUARE, BUILDING NO.1, SARWER SHAHEED ROAD, KARACHI. 347                                                         

15445 MR. RAJOORAM MUKESH KIRYANA STORE NEAR ALLIED BANK UBAURO 8                                                             

15447 CH. MASOOD UL HASSAN P-493 STREET NO.10 NEAR UBL AWAMI COLONY FAISALABAD 212                                                         

15448 MR. MEHRAM KHAN KANYA LAL HOUSE FLAT NO. 15, BLO0CK-C, (S.R.T.C.) COMPLEX SADDAR HYDERABAD. 139                                                         

15449 MR. NISAR AHMED GOTH MANAL LEGHARI P.O. GULAB LEGARI VIA TANDO ALLAYAR BADIN 139                                                         

15450 MR. MUHAMMAD AYOB GOTH AMIR BUX LEGHARI, P.O. GULAB LEGARI, VIA. TANDO ALLAHYAR, DISTT., BADIN. 139                                                         

15451 MR. SHANKER LAL M/S. SAMADA FRUIT MERCHANT STATION ROAD, GHOTRI 19                                                           

15456 MR. MUKESH KUMAR C/O JHOLAYLAL RICE MILL GOTKI 9                                                             

15457 MR. SHANKER LAL C/O BHORA LAL BAJAN LAL CLOTH MERCHANT SHAHI BAZAR GOTKI 139                                                         

15458 MR. ASHOKLAL C/O BHORA LAL BAJAN LAL CLOTH MERCHANT SHAHI BAZAR GOTKI 139                                                         

15459 MR. RANOMAL NEW ANJ MANDI KANDHLOT 139                                                         

15460 MR. RANOMAL NEW ANJ MANDI KANDHLOT 139                                                         

15461 MR. RANOMAL NEW ANJ MANDI KANDHLOT 139                                                         

15462 MR. RANOMAL NEW ANJ MANDI KANDHLOT 139                                                         

15463 MR. KARTARLAL KANDHKOT ELECTRIC STORE KANDHLOT 165                                                         

15464 MR. WARYALDAS NEW ANAJ MANDI KANDHLOT 165                                                         

15465 MR. MUKHI BHGAWANDAS SANJYEY KUMAR MUKHI MOLALLAH, KANDH KOT. 196                                                         

15466 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15467 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15468 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15469 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15470 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15471 MR. MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15472 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15473 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15474 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15475 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15476 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15477 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15478 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15479 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15480 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15481 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15482 MIR HAIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15483 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15484 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15485 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15486 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15487 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15488 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15489 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15490 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15491 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15492 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15493 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15494 MIR HKAIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15495 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15496 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15497 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15498 MIR HAKIM ALI KHAN SUNDRANI VILLAGE DARI, KANDHKOT, DISTT., JACOBABAD. 19                                                           

15499 HAJI SAEED MUHAMMAD FOOD GRAIN MARKET GHALLA MANDI P.O. KUNRI, DISTT. MIRPURKHUS 160                                                         

15500 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE C/O SUID COMMISSION SHOP GHALLA MANDI P.O. KUNRI, DISTT: MIRPURKHUS 139                                                         

15502 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

15504 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

15505 MR. MOHMOOD ALI WARD NO. 312, MOHALLA AMIRABAD NEAR MADINA MASJID P.O. KUNRI, TAL, UMER KOT 30                                                           

15507 IHSANUL HAQUE HOUSE NO. B-25, BLOCK-U, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 25                                                           

15508 MR. TEHL RAM CLOTH MERCHENT SHAHI BAZAR P.O. UMERKOT DISTT; MIRPURKHUS 293                                                         

15509 MRS. DEVI C/O TEHALRAM CLOTH MERCHANT SHAHI BAZAR, P.O. KUNRI, DISTT: MIRPURKHUS 347                                                         

15510 MR. BHEEM RAJ C/O TEHAL RAM CLOTH STORE SHAHI BAZAR P.O. KUNRI, DISTT: MIRPURKHUS 347                                                         

15511 MRS. KAMLA DEVI C/O TEHAL RAM CLOTH STORE SHAHI BAZAR P.O. KUNRE, DISTT: MIRPURKHUS 347                                                         

15512 MR. JAQDESH KUMAR DENTAL SURGEON MBBS P.O. UMER KOT DISTT: MIRPURKHUS 139                                                         

15515 MR. CHANASER KHAN H.NO. 20 JAM SAHIB ROAD PUBLIC COLONY OLD NAWABSHAH 42                                                           

15516 MR. ALI AHMED SANGHAR ROAD NAWABSHAH 293                                                         

15517 DR. SHAFI MOHD H.NO. 344/C MARYAM ROAD NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

15518 MR. GHULAM MOHD SANGAR ROAD NAWAB SHAH 293                                                         

15519 MR. MOHD ISMAIL MARYAM ROAD NEAR MADNI MASJID OLD NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

15521 MR. BASHIR AHMED RAJPUT
WARD # 05,AKBARI MASJID LOCAL BOARD, DISTT .COUNCIL ,KAMORA COLONY, NAWABSHAH, 

SINDH.
223                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15522 MR. MOHD YAQOOB C/O GHULAM MUSTAFA MUNSHA OLD TRADERS SANGHAR ROAD NAWABSHAH 27                                                           

15523 MR. MOHD RAFIQ H.NO.260 WORD NO. 6 MARYAM ROAD NAWABSHAH 210                                                         

15524 MR. MANZOOR AHMED H.NO.506 MOUI BABBAW UL AWARRS NAWABSHAH 33                                                           

15527 MR. ASHOOK KUMAR DATARICE MILL JAMAL SHAH ROAD KAZI AHMED NAWABSHAH 100                                                         

15528 MR. MOTI RAM CLOTH MARKET KAZI AHMED NAWABSHAH 131                                                         

15531 MR. ABDUL HALEEM LAGHARI TRACTOR WORSHOP MIRPURKHAS ROAD SANGHAR 24                                                           

15533 MR. SINKANDAR HAYAT H.NO. 715 JUMAH SHAH ROAD TANDO ADAM SANGHAR 100                                                         

15537 MR. HASEEBUL JALEEL H.NO. 1C-10 KHAN ZADA MUHULA SAKRAND 39                                                           

15540 MR. LAKHAND RAHU P.O. SABURAHU TALLKA SAKRAND 224                                                         

15541 MR. MOHD DAUD GIDARO CARE OFF ASGHAR ALI P.O. SABURAHU SAKRAND 139                                                         

15544 MR. MOHD ISHAQE P-262, BHAAN SING ABAD RAHIM NAGAR COLONY MIRPURKHAS 212                                                         

15545 MR. MOHD MAZHAR IQBAL HOUSE NO. 9, SHAH FAISAL COLONY NO.3, KARACHI 27                                                           

15546 MR. SHEER MOHD H.NO. E-16 2 BUNDLE MIRPURKHAS 294                                                         

15547 MR. RAIEZUDDIN H.NO. 565 STREET RAFIQ CHAIRMAN THAMSA BAD MIRPURKHAS 139                                                         

15548 MR. SADIQ HUSSAIN BHATTI C/O MEHRAN STEEL CORP, SIR SYED ROAD MIRPURKHAS 139                                                         

15549 MR. ZIA UD DIN HOUSE NO. 1201/4 NEE PARA MIRPURKHAS 139                                                         

15550 MR. SIRAJUDDIN H.NO. 663 F. STORE NO. 120/B GHAREBAD MIRPURKHAS 151                                                         

15551 MR. MOHD ASLAM H.NO. 910 IQBAL NAGAR MIRPURKHAS 139                                                         

15552 MR. MOHD ASLAM C/O HAJI WULIUDDIN GHUBRI MARKET MIRPURKHAS 235                                                         

15553 MR. LOUNG KHAN VILLAGE SHEDABAD JAMAU TAWKA HALA MIRPURKHAS 13                                                           

15554 MR. ALLLAH WARAYO VILLAGE POST BAKHAR JAMALI TALUKA HALA 17                                                           

15555 MR. ARSHAD  AHMED MEMON MEMAN MUHALLA HALA OLD 165                                                         

15556 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED MEMON FLAT NO. 514 FALAKNAZ PLAZA, OPP: AIR PORT POLICE STATION, KARACHI. 244                                                         

15557 MR. AKEEL AHMED MEMAN MEMAN MUHALLA HALA OLD 30                                                           

15558 MR. RONAK ALI H.NO. 1474 BHABHIRA GALI HALA 139                                                         

15559 MR. JAN MOHD BIROHI MOHALLAH HALA 139                                                         

15560 MR. KHINYAL DASS KHOOBGAR GALI HALA 139                                                         

15561 MR. MOHEEN DAS SANGHAR ROAD KHIPRO 19                                                           

15562 MR. MOHEN DAS SANGHAR ROAD KHIPRO 19                                                           

15563 MR. MOHEN DAS SANGHAR ROAD KHIPRO 19                                                           

15564 MR. MOHENDAS SANGHAR ROAD KHIPRO 21                                                           

15565 MR. KEWEL RAM SHAHI BAZAR KHIPRO 120                                                         

15569 MR. AFZAL KHAN MURSHADABAD NEAR GHALLA GODOWN KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR 296                                                         

15570 MALIK MOHD NAZIR GALI BABA KENEA MOHULLA PEER AZAM SHAH PESHAWAR 347                                                         

15571 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 203/44, BASHIRABAD, PAJAGI ROAD, PESHAWAR. 321                                                         

15574 MR. MOHD YOUNUS C/O SUBHANALLAH MOTORS G.T. ROAD ROHRI ROHRI 139                                                         

15575 MR. MOHAMAD RAFIQUE VILLAGE AHMED KELHOR P.O.ADIL PUR 139                                                         

15576 MR. ABDUL RASOOL VILLAGE GOLO ABAD ADIL PUR 212                                                         

15577 MR. AMANULAH P.O.ADIL PUR 193                                                         

15578 MR. IMAM UDDIN VILAGE SOOHEDIW KELHOR P.O. ADILPUR 139                                                         

15579 MR. MIR MOHAMMAD C/O MIRANI CABIN, ADILPUR, P.O ADILPUR, TALUKA & DISTT., GHOTKI-SINDH. 22                                                           

15581 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD VILLAGE P.O. ADIL PUR 139                                                         

15582 MR. SAEED KHAN VILLAGE. JAN MOHD GOBOL P.O.ADIL PUR 139                                                         

15583 MR. GHULAM HASSAIN VILLAGE P.O. ADIL PUR 139                                                         

15586 MR. JAIDE LAL C/O SHELIMAR CLOTH HOUSE DEHERKI 19                                                           

15587 MR. KAWAL C/O SHELIMAR CLOTH HOUSE DEHERKI 19                                                           

15588 MR. SHAIN RAI C/O SHELIMAR CLOTH HOUSE DEHERKI 19                                                           

15589 MR. MUKESH KUMAR N/A 247                                                         

15590 MRS. IJNA HOUSE D/76 NEAR SABZI MARKET DAHORKI 139                                                         

15591 MRS. BABY 39/5 SABZI SABZI MARKET ROAD DAHORKI 139                                                         

15592 DR.JEWAN RAM HOUSE D/76 SABZI MARKET ROAD DAHARKI 139                                                         

15593 MR. SANGAT MAL HOUSE D/76 OPP SABZI MARKET DAHARKI 139                                                         

15594 MR. THAROO MAL HOUSE D/76 OPP SABZI MARKET DAHARKI 139                                                         

15595 MR. MOHAN DASS H/NO. 515 WASAN SHAH MOHALLA MIR PUR MATHALO SUKKUR 165                                                         

15596 MR. RATAN CHAND CHAWLA C/O. SHANKAR LAL BANK AL-FALAH LIMITED, SUKKUR BRANCH, SUKKUR. 21                                                           

15597 MR. MOHAN DASS H/NO.47 MOHALAHAHALLIN GOPOAHANJ MIRPUR MATHALO SUKKUR 19                                                           

15598 MR. MUNIR AHMAD KUMBHAR MOHALLA MIRPUR MATHALO SUKKUR 19                                                           

15599 MR. KHALIQUE DINO MAHAR MANAGER NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN MIRPUR MATHELO 188                                                         

15600 MR. BIHMAN DASS MUKKASH CLOTH HOUSE WASSAM SHAH CLOTH MARKET MIRPUR MATHELO 139                                                         

15601 MR. NANKI MUKKASH CLOTH HOUSE WASSAM SHAH CLOTH MARKET MIRPUR MATHELO 139                                                         

15602 MR. BIRJO C/O BHAJAW DASS WASSAM SHAH CLOTH MARKET MIRPUR MATHELO 139                                                         

15603 SHARIMATI TIDI MAI C/O BHAJAW DASS WASSAM SHAH CLOTH MARKET MIRPUR MATHELO 139                                                         

15604 AL HAJI NOOR MOHD GOTH NOOR ABAD P.O. JARWAR TALUKO MIRPUR MATHELO DISTT. SUKKUR 166                                                         

15605 MR. MOHAMMAD HASHIM P.O.MIR KHAN TALUKO MIR PUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 51                                                           

15606 MR. ALI NAWAZ MOHD MIRULLAH GOTH TALUKO MIR PUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 28                                                           

15607 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN GOTH MIRKHAN TALUKO MIR PUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 77                                                           

15608 MR. RUGHWEER LAL P.O. MIRPUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 139                                                         

15609 MR. RUGHWEER LAL P.O. MIRPUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 139                                                         

15610 MR. GOPAL DASS LCHI RAM MOHALLA P.O. MIRPUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 165                                                         

15611 MR. KURSHAN LAL QIMAL RAM TIKANO MIRPUR MATHELO DISTT SUKKUR 161                                                         

15612 MR. CHEETAN DASS MOHALLAH LAHOORAN, MIRPUR MATHELEO., DISTT GHOTKI. 139                                                         

15613 MR. SHERVANI LAL HOUSE NO D-47 HAKIM GOPI CHAND MOHALLA MIRPUR 18                                                           

15614 MR. LAL CHAND ILYAS LUDO SHAWALA MANDAR GALLI GHOTKI DISTT SUKKUR 23                                                           

15615 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM C/O ABL JLD, GENIABAD QUETTA ROAD, JCD. JACOBABAD. 139                                                         

15616 MR. LAL BUX C/O ABL JCD JACOBABAD 3                                                             

15617 MR. ATTA MOHAMMAD C/O ABL JCD JACOBABAD. 170                                                         

15618 MR. MOHAMAD SHARIF C/O ABL JACOBABAD 139                                                         

15619 MR. SAEED AHMED MEMON
HOUSE NO 2-B.81 MEMON MOHALA, MORO MOLVI GUL MOHAMMAD, CLOTH MERCHANT, SHAHI 

BAZAR, MORO.
19                                                           

15620 MR. BADARUDDIN MEMON
HOUSE NO 2-B.81 MEMON MOHALA, MORO MOLVI GUL MOHAMMAD, CLOTH MERCHANT, SHAHI 

BAZAR MORO.
19                                                           

15621 MR. NEK MUHAMMAD MARRI BANDHI ROAD STREET MORO 212                                                         

15622 MR. NAZIR AHMED RAJPUT STREET NO 420 NEW PLOT MORO SINDH AUTOS MAIN ROAD MORO 139                                                         

15623 MR. MOHAMMAD BUX MEMON
SUPER AL-MADINA HADWARE & PAINT STORE NEAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, MAIN ROAD, MORO 

(DISTT.N.FEROZE SIND)
139                                                         

15624 MR. JAN IMAM BUX KOREJO VILLAGE& P.O.PURAN JALUKA MORO DARS ROAD MORO 19                                                           

15625 SYED ROSHAN ALI SHAH VILLAGE& P.O.PURAN TALUKA MORO ALLIED BANK MORO 139                                                         

15627 MR. INAM UD DIN MUGHUL & SHEERIN WORKS MAIN ROAD MORO 212                                                         

15628 MR. ABID HUSSAIN WARD NO. 6, THARI ROAD, MEHRAN PUR, TEHSIL KANDBARO, DISTT. NOSHAHRO FEROZE. 212                                                         

15629 MRS. FAHMIDAH PARVEEN THARI ROAD MEHRAN PUR MORO 27                                                           

15630 MR. ANSAR MAHMOOD GALLA MANDI, MEHRRAB PUR, TEHSIL KANDYARO, DISTT. NOWSHERO FEROZE, SINDH. 139                                                         

15631 MR. HABIB U RAHMAN
C/O SAYED GHULAM MOHYUDDDIN SHAH, ANSARI MOHALLA KANDIARO, DISTRICT NAUSHAHRO 

FEROZE.
19                                                           

15632 MR. AHMED ALI KHAN MAKANM B.78 KANDIARO 43                                                           

15633 MR. NOOR UD DIN KALARI CHOMAN BAZAR KANDIARO 139                                                         

15634 SYED ARIF HUSSAIN  RIZVI E-7 ABDULLAH HIGHTS, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 19                                                           

15635 MRS. SANJIDA ZAIDI D-4 MAISAM PLAZA GULSHAN-E-IQBAL NO.3 KARACHI. 19                                                           

15639 MISS NEELOM HOUSE NO. R-397, SECTOR 15-A/3, BUFFER ZONE, NORTH KARACHI. 14                                                           

15640 MR. ABDUL RAHIM LAKHANY JAMILA VILLA PLOT NO. 961-A/1, 5TH STREET, MUSLIMABAD, KARACHI 289                                                         

15641 ASMA RAFIQUE Y-406 AL HABIB ARCADE MAIN CLIFTON ROAD KARACHI 139                                                         

15642 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE CHAUDHRY 905 UNI CENTRE I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 212                                                         

15643 MR. CATHRIN MALIK 117/2 CANT BAZAR DRIGH ROAD, KARACHI 158                                                         

15644 MR. AYOOB JAMES MALIK 117/2 CANTT BAZAR DRIGH ROAD KARACHI 158                                                         

15645 FATIMA AHMED B-79/13 F.B. AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

15646 MR. AHMED MIAN SHAIKH B-79/13 F.B. AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

15647 MR. ABID ALI AZIZ C/O ALINTCO (PVT) LTD 303 QAMAR HOUSE, KARACHI 17                                                           

15648 MR. M. ZAMAN W.O.8/13 CHAND BI BI ROAD NANAKWARA KARACHI 48                                                           

15649 MR. M. LAL HUSSAIN 8-NADIA PALACE CHAND BI BI ROAD KARACHI 36                                                           

15650 MR. MIR MOHD. 5-A SIND ELECTRIC STORE SHAIKH MARKET DENSO HALL KARACHI 105                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15651 MR. HIKMAT KHAN PLOT NO.439 PRINCES ST. NANAKWADA KARACHI 44                                                           

15652 MR. NAZIMUDEAN A-1 BANTVA ELECTRONICS ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, KARACHI 35                                                           

15653 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL O.T. 2/108 HALIMA MANZIL OLD TOWN KARACHI 35                                                           

15654 MR. IZHAR HUSSAIN O.T. 2/105 PRINCE VIDEO OLD TOWN, KARACHI 35                                                           

15655 MR. KHALID PERVEZ A-4 HASHOO CENTER ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, SADDAR KARACHI 48                                                           

15656 MR. ALI ASGHAR 5-A SIND ELECTRIC STORE SHAIKH MARKET, DENSO HALL KARACHI 116                                                         

15657 MR. BADI UR REHAN PLOT NO.439 PRINCE STREET NANAKWARA KARACHI 44                                                           

15658 MR. M.A HAMEED O.T.2/105 PRINCE VIDEO OLD TOWN KARACHI 27                                                           

15659 MST. FEHMIDA ZAFAR IQBAL 63A 9TH STREET PHASE V DHA KARACHI 239                                                         

15660 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL AHMED 63A 9TH STREET PHASE V DHA KARACHI 239                                                         

15661 MR. TALAT H QURESHI HOUSE NO.73, STREET NO.23, OFF: KHAYABAN-E-BADAR, PHASE - V, D.H.A., KARACHI. 139                                                         

15662 MR. HAROON TABRAZE 118, KHYABAN-E-BAHRIA, PHASE V D.H.A KARACHI 314                                                         

15663 MR. MUHAMMED SAEED SHEIKH 60/I STREET NO 17 PHASE V D.H.A KARACHI 139                                                         

15664 MR. RASHID AKHTER 25-10 DEFENCE GARDEN APPRT. D.H.A. PHASE I KARACHI 212                                                         

15665 MR. RASHID AKHTER 25-10 DEFENCE GARDEN APPRT. D.H.A. PHASE I KARACHI 212                                                         

15666 MST.NASREEN 69/1, 5TH STREET PH: KHAYA-E-MOMIN, D.H.A. KARACHI 3                                                             

15667 MR. KHALIL UR REHMAN FIRST FLOOR, 3 V, PECHS, BLOCK NO. 2, KARACHI. 139                                                         

15668 MRS. SEEMA NISAR 26/1, 22ND STREET KHAYABAN-E-T D.H.AV KARACHI 30                                                           

15669 MRS. NAGHMA ANJUM 26/1, 22ND STREET KHAYABAN-E-T D.H.AV KARACHI 30                                                           

15670 MR. ANJUM MEHBOOB 26/1, 22ND STREET KHAYABAN-E-T D.H.AV KARACHI 30                                                           

15671 SYED SALEEM HUSSAIN ROOM 15 SERVICE MERS ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15672 MR. M.BASHIR SHOP NO 3 37-C 12TH COMM. STREET PHASE II DEFENCE KARACHI 276                                                         

15673 MUNAWAR SULTANA S-16 8TH SUNSET STREET PHASE II DEFENCE KARACHI 251                                                         

15674 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL 3-A/1 2NS GIZRI ST PHASE IV DHA KARACHI 286                                                         

15675 MST. AZRA FATTAH 58/11 7TH COMM STREET PHASE IV D.H.A. KARACHI 347                                                         

15676 MR. ABDUL FATTAH 58/II 7TH COMM STREET PHASE IV D.H.A. KARACHI 347                                                         

15677 MST.AZRA AHSAN A-105 AL FALAH SOCIETY KARACHI 324                                                         

15678 M/S. SCAN COME PRIVATE LTD. SUIT 202-SHAHEEN CENTRE, D.C.S., BLOCK 7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 268                                                         

15679 MR. SALEEM 275, ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD, MUJAHID COLONY, BALDIA, KARACHI. 85                                                           

15680 M. YASMEEN YAQOOB TERRACE J.Y 1ST FLOOR JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI. 42                                                           

15681 MR. MEHMOOD C/O MAHMOOD MADINA SQUARE AND KHARADHAR POLICE CHOWKI KARACHI. 94                                                           

15682 MISS SHAMIM SHOP NO 20 ALLAH WALA ESTATE NEAR NEW KHAN ROAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

15683 MR. RAMZAN 118/WXMIDES STREET KARACHI. 36                                                           

15686 MR. ASIF 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJED JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 46                                                           

15688 MR. FAZAL 118/ LUSMIDAS SCHAT KARACHI 66                                                           

15689 MISS FIROZA C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH, 3RD FLOOR, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG., KARACHI. 3                                                             

15690 MR. AHMED D.1. 3RD CLOOR MODIADES BUILDI JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 74                                                           

15691 MR. MUSHTAQ C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 321                                                         

15692 MISS. AISHA 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 49                                                           

15693 MR. SHSHID JIM 1/109 NO.22 QESR-E-ZAINAB PARSI COLONY KARACHI 140                                                         

15694 MR. ZAHEER C/O MAHMOOD 2ND FLOOR MADINA SQUARE POLICE CHOWKI KARACHI 347                                                         

15695 HAFIZ UR REHMAN ZOHRA SOLONAT MANSION 137/7 LUXMINDER STREET KARACHI 96                                                           

15696 MR. SADIQ C/O YOUSUF PLAZE 3RD FLOOR STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 39                                                           

15697 MISS. ZEENAT 5TH FLOOR AMINA HOUSE PNA STREET KHARADHAR KARACHI 272                                                         

15698 MISS. NUSRAT C/O SHART SHIKH AU9/17 F.B.AREA KARACHI 210                                                         

15699 MISS. KHALIDA 118/ LAXMIDER STREET KARACHI 181                                                         

15700 MR. QAMMER 137/7 LUSMINDER STREET KARACHI 133                                                         

15701 MR. VAZIR KHAN J.M. 1/109 NO.22 QARRE-E-ZAINA PARSI COLONY KARACHI 103                                                         

15702 S. MOHD ZAHEER BUKHARI C-14 BLOCK 81 GHULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 30                                                           

15703 MR. MOHD ILYAS 2-J-II/4 NAZIMABAD NO. 2, KARACHI KARACHI 27                                                           

15704 S. ARSHAD RIZVI R-A98, SECTOR 11-C/2 SIR SYED TOWN, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 30                                                           

15705 MR. FAROOQ AHMED HOUSEN NO. L-472, SECTOR NO. 5-L, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 19                                                           

15707 MR. QAMAR UZ ZAMAN L-41/15 GULSHAN-E-MUSTUFA F.B.AREA KARACAHI 287                                                         

15708 MISS KHURSHID SULTANA R-121 5-C 3 NORTH KARACHI 24                                                           

15709 MST SAEEDSA 118/7 LUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 64                                                           

15710 MR. IBRAHIM FATAH MOHS KACHD BLDG, LUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 27                                                           

15711 MR. YOUSUF 10 MANGEMAL MOOD CHERD BLDG PUNJABI CLUB KARACHI 42                                                           

15712 MR. ASIF 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO.313 BUSINESS CENTER, MUMTAZ HASAN ROAD, KARACHI. 42                                                           

15713 MR. AMIR FATEH CHARD KNUCHAND BLDG LUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 181                                                         

15714 MR. M.R OOSMAN 10 MANGA MA MOOLCHAND BLDG YOUNG NUSBACH ROAD, KARACHI 300                                                         

15715 MST. NARGIS 4TH FLOOR, BANK HOUSE NO: 2, HABIB SQR , M.A.JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI 300                                                         

15716 MR. ABDULLAH 515TH FLOOR, AMINA HOUSE PAIRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI 314                                                         

15717 MR. WAHID 11/6 PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 276                                                         

15718 MR. SHEZAD J.M. 1/ 109 NO: 22, QUSERE-ZAI PARSI COLONY KARACHI 176                                                         

15719 MR. S. AHMED MADINA SQR 2NDF FLOOR,SERE-ZAI C/O MEHMOOD POLICE CHOWK KARACHI 347                                                         

15720 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN ZOHRA SOLEMAT MANSION 13717, LIXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 2                                                             

15721 MR. SALEEM YAQOB TERRACEH 1ST FLOOR, J.4. JHENGIR ROAD, KARACHI 213                                                         

15722 MR. YOUNUS 118/ LUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI 181                                                         

15723 MR. ESMAIL 3RD FLOOR, ROON NO: 313 BUSINESS CENTRE , MUMTAZ HUSSA KARACHI 347                                                         

15724 MR. GHAFFAR D-1 3RD FLOOR, MOTANDAS BLDG, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI 300                                                         

15725 MR. SIDDIQ 10 MANGE MAL MOOL CHAND BLDG YOUNG HUSHRED ROAD PUJAB TOWN KAACHII 347                                                         

15726 MR. ARIF 4TH FLOOR, BANK HOUSE NO: 2, HABIB SQR, M. A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 300                                                         

15727 MR. NOOR C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR, KARAHCI STOCK EXC BLDG KARACHI 321                                                         

15728 MST. GULBANO C/O YAQOOB TERRACE, J.4, 1ST FLOOR, JAHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 127                                                         

15729 MR. ANWAR 3RD FLOOR BUSINESS CENTRE MUMTAZ HASSAN ROAD KARACHI 288                                                         

15730 MST. SHAHEEN PERVEN D-1, 3RD FLOOR, MOTANDAS BUILDING, M.A. JINNAH, KARACHI. 300                                                         

15731 MRS. FARIDAH GATCH CHERD KHURCHERD BUILDING 137/7 LEXMINDAS STREE KARACHI 120                                                         

15732 MR. GHAFFAR 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15734 MR. RAFIQ 275 D CROZ RD GDN EASH B/209 SUBHAN APPTT KARACHI 22                                                           

15735 MRS. FOUZIA IQBAL 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15736 MR. MANSOOR YOUSUF 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15737 MRS. ALYIA MANSOOR 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15738 MRS. AYESHA SHAHID 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15739 MRS. NASIM YOUSUF 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15740 MRS. FARZANA HABIB 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15741 MRS. SHAINA RAISF 435-BAHADUR ABAD KARACHI 34                                                           

15742 MRS. SHABANA ARMAN 630/8 AZIZABAD KARACHI 18                                                           

15743 MRS. FIRDAUSI KHATOON 630/8 AZIZABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

15744 MRS. SADIA 2-D 10/4 NAZIMABAD NO.2 KARACHI 38                                                           

15745 MR. MOHD ISMAIL C/O ABL JACOB LINES BRANCH KARACHI 314                                                         

15746 MRS. IFFAT ZAFAR FL 17/10, BLOCK 13A, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 38                                                           

15747 SABAHAT KANUM J-3,FIVESTAR LUXSARY APARTMENT GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, NEAR D.C. EAST OFFICE, KARACHI. 33                                                           

15748 RUBINA C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 126                                                         

15749 MR. TALAT 4TH FLOOR BANK HOUSE NO.2, HABIB SQUARE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15750 NAHID 10 MANGE MEL MOOLCHERD BLDG YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD PUNJABI CLU KARACHI 300                                                         

15751 MR. NASFEES FATEH CHAND KHOBCHAND BLDG LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 181                                                         

15752 TASKEEN BEGUM 3RD FOOR, ROOM NO.313, BUSINESS CENTRE, MUMTAZ HOUSE, KARACHI. 347                                                         

15753 ZAKIA BIBI 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI KARACHI 120                                                         

15754 MR. M. RAFIQ 201 ADAM PLAZA NEW TOWN MASJID JHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15755 RAZIA C/O YOUSUF PARIEKH 3RD FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 321                                                         

15756 MR. ESMAIL 4TH FLOOR BANK HOUSE NO.2, HABIB SQUARE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 300                                                         

15757 ABIDA 10 MONGA MAL MOOLCHAND BLDG YOUNG HUSBAND ROAD KHARADER KARACHI 300                                                         

15758 MR. RAZZAK 118/ LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 181                                                         

15759 BAKHTOO BIBI C/O SHORAT SHEIKH 149/17, F.B. AREA KARACHI 13                                                           

15760 JEHAN ARA 11/6, PATEL HOUSE PUNJAB TOWN SOLDIER BAZAR KARACHI 6                                                             

15762 MR. MOHD IQBAL K-4, YAKOOB TREACCE GURLE MAINDER KARACHI 9                                                             

15763 MR. JAN MOHD C-12, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK "K" JAN PLAZA, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 8                                                             

15764 MR. BASHIR AHMED 2ND FLOOR, 2ND ELAHI MANZIL SOLDIER BAZAR NO. 2 KARACHI. 42                                                           

15765 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN C-12, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK "K" JAN PLAZA, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 27                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

15766 MRS. SHAKIRA PARVEEN SAEEDA MANSION, 1ST FLOR,FLAT NO. 2, FARIER ROAD,BEHIND WOMEN COLLEGE, KARACHI. 23                                                           

15767 MR. NADIR M. MURTAZA B-202, SAIMA ARCADE NEAR T.V. STATION B.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 33                                                           

15768 MR. MOHD JAWED 2ND FLOOR, 2ND ELAHI MANZIL SOLDIER BAZAR NO. 2 KARACHI. 42                                                           

15769 MR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN KASBATI 1/21, AL-YOUSUF CHAMBER SHAHRA-E-LIAQUAT KARACHI. 30                                                           

15770 MR. TALIB-UL-HAQUE FLAT NO. 9, 2ND FLOOR IRFAN TERRACE, CHANDNI CHOKW KARACHI. 120                                                         

15771 MR. WAHEED ABBAS KAZMI 1/21, AL-YOUSUF CHAMBER SHAREA-E-LIAQUAT KARACHI. 138                                                         

15772 MR. MURTAZA HUSSAN C-12, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK "K" JAN PLAZA, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 115                                                         

15773 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA B-319, HINA PALACE HOSHANG ROAD, CIVIL LINE KARACHI. 9                                                             

15776 MRS. RAQIA BEGUM B-202, SAIMA ARCADE NEAT T.V. STATION B.M.C.H.S., KARACHI 36                                                           

15777 MRS. SHADOO BEGUM 31/B/3, H.C.H.S ALAMGIR ROAD, MEAR JAIL KARACHI 36                                                           

15778 MRS. FAHMIDAH 3/280, ROAD NO. 15 B.Y.J.S., BAHADURABAD KARACHI 20                                                           

15779 MRS. AKHTAR JEHAN C-12, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK "K" JAN PLAZA, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 22                                                           

15780 MRS. BILQUEES F-575, S.I.T.E. NEAR NEW WELLCOME KARACHI 33                                                           

15781 MRS. ZAHIDA F-575, S.I.T.E. NEAR NEW WELLCOME KARACHI 33                                                           

15782 MRS. ABIDA BANO B-202, SAIMA ARCADE NEAR T.V. STATION B.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 33                                                           

15783 MRS. AISHA BAI F-575, S.I.T.E. NEAR NEW WELL COME KARACHI. 3                                                             

15784 MRS. FARHAT JEHAN 31/3/H, H.C.H.S. ALAMGIR ROAD NEAR JAIL, KARACHI. 31                                                           

15785 MRS. SHAMA FIRDOUS FLAT NO. 307, 3RD FLOOR KHURSHID FANCY HOUSE SHARAFABAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

15786 MRS. RAFIA SULTANA FLAT NO. 307, 3RD FLOOR KHURSHID FANCY HOUSE SHARAFABAD, KARACHI. 22                                                           

15787 MRS. KANEEZ BEGUM 250/2, ORABGABAD KARACHI. 3                                                             

15789 MRS. AZRA BANO 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15790 SYED HAIDER HUSSAIN NAQI 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15791 SYED ANSAR HUSSAIN 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15792 MRS. HASAN JAHAN BEGUM 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15793 MRS. FEHMEEDA BEGUM 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15794 MRS. ZUBAIDA BEGUM 113/1 BIHAR COLONY KARACHI 53 42                                                           

15795 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE SYED MAHMOOD SHAHROAD OLD HAJI CAMP BAWAPAT KARACHI 42                                                           

15796 MR. MOHAMMAD RAVFIQUE SYED MAHMOOD SHAHROAD OLD HAJI CAMP BAWAPAT KARACHI 42                                                           

15797 MRS. NAJMA GK-7/30-31 KASSAM HOUSE, FLAT JAFFER FADOO RAOD, KHARADER KARACHI 16                                                           

15798 SYED DILAWAR HUSSAIN 60/13-A, ORANKGI TOWN KARACHI 16                                                           

15799 MRS. TEHSIN FATIMA 60/13-A, ORANKGI TOWN KARACHI 3                                                             

15800 MR. M. RAUFQURESHI B-5, SECTOR 15-B, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 247                                                         

15801 MRS. ZUBEDA QURESHI B-5, SECTOR 15-B, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 247                                                         

15804 MR. OBAID UR REHMAN G-2/5, MAYMAR ARCADE, BLOCK NO.16, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 22                                                           

15805 MRS. ABEDA BANO FLAT NO.8A, AZIM PLAZA BADSHANI ROAD, GARDEN WEST KARACHI 22                                                           

15806 MRS. FARIDA S SHEIKH 40-B, 15TH CENTRAL, STREET D.H.A., PHASE II, KARACHI. 2                                                             

15807 MR. SALAH UD DIN SHEIKH 91 -B ,15TH CENTRAL STREET, DHA PHASE II, KARACHI. 36                                                           

15808 ZULEKHA 6-7, MACHI MIANI CLOTH MARKET G. ALLAN ROAD, KHARADER KARACHI 96                                                           

15810 MR. ABDUL HAMID 113 MARIUM PALACE B, G. ALLANA ROAD, KHARADER KARACHI 120                                                         

15811 MR. MISHTAQ AHMED M. HAROON QUETA WALA BLDG. IST PUNJABI CLUB KHARADHER KARACHI 120                                                         

15812 MR. IQBAL ROOM-13, HANIFA HAJIANI BLDG. MIACHI MEANI ROAD, KHARADHER KARACHI 33                                                           

15813 MR. SHOAIB ROOM-13, HANIFA HAJIANI BLDG. MIACHI MEANI ROAD, KHARADHER KARACHI 90                                                           

15814 MARIUM BAI ROOM-6, 2ND FLOOR PANI BAI BLD SASIM HAMIR STREET, KHARADHER KARACHI 120                                                         

15815 MR. JABBAR 72,73 MACHI MEANI MARKET G. ALLAN AROAD, KHARADHER KARACHI 72                                                           

15816 MR. ANWAR 72,73 MACHI MEANI MARKET G. ALLAN AROAD, KHARADHER KARACHI 72                                                           

15817 MR. WASIM 38-A., ANIS CLOTH MARKET NEW NEHAM ROAD KARACHI 21                                                           

15818 MR. RASUL BHAKS 38-A., ANIS CLOTH MARKET NEW NEHAM ROAD KARACHI 21                                                           

15819 BILQIS SHOP 73, MACHI MIANI MARKET G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADHER KARACHI 19                                                           

15820 MRS. SYEDA NAZNIN G-6, 2ND FLOOR, AL ANJEEB PLAZA, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, BLOCK-7, KARACHI 19                                                           

15821 MR. MOHD ALI HASAN 149/E, UNIT NO6,L ANJEEB PLAZA LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15822 MR. INAM UR REHMAN L-723, SECTOR 48-C KORANGI 2.1/2 KARACHI 347                                                         

15823 MR. LIAQUAT ALI BHUTTO C/O ABL ALLA IQBAL ROAD P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 272                                                         

15824 CH. ATA ULLHA 43/4/9/6, P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 115                                                         

15826 MRS. SHAHIDA BEGUM A-105, RUFI PRADISE, BLOCK-18, GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI. 139                                                         

15827 MRS. NALOFAR SHAHEEN F/61/7 FEDERAL CAPITAL AREA FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 243                                                         

15828 MR. SAEED AHMED 5-E 15/12 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

15830 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ATIQ 5-A-12/1 NAZIMABAD, PAPOSH NAGAR, KARACHI. 19                                                           

15831 MR. SHAZHAD R NO: 15/A, 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD KISMAT CENEMA KARACHI 254                                                         

15832 MR. KASIF R NO: 15/A, 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD KISMAT CENEMA KARACHI 254                                                         

15833 MR. ALI ASGHAR R NO: 15/A, 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD KISMAT CENEMA KARACHI 254                                                         

15834 MRS. MAHROONISA R NO: 15/A, 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD KISMAT CENEMA KARACHI 254                                                         

15835 MR. AMIR ALI R NO: 15/A, 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD KISMAT CENEMA KARACHI 254                                                         

15837 SAFENA BIBI R NO: 15/A 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E- URDU ROAD,KISMAT CENEM KARACHI 254                                                         

15838 MR. JAMIL AKHTAR QURESHI A/III, BLOCK 'H' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 319                                                         

15839 MR. HANIF R. NO: 15/A 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD,, KIZMAT CENE KARACHI 254                                                         

15840 MR. SALEEM R. NO: 15/A 3RD FLOOR, AL-HAMD BABA-E-URDU ROAD,, KIZMAT CENE KARACHI 254                                                         

15841 MRS. SHANANAM SHAHZAD D-42 BLOCK4 F.B. AREA KARACHI. 42                                                           

15842 MR. FAROOQ ASHFAQ 101/1 STR-13 KH-E -SEHER PHASE-6 DHA KARACHI 19                                                           

15847 SYED ASGHAR NAVAID AKHTAR BS 4/4 FASIH MARKET KARIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15848 MISS. FARHAT USMANI H-13 BLOCK 16/A GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR KARACHI 139                                                         

15849 MR. INAMUR REHMAN KHAN C-18/41 F.B. AREA KARACHI 212                                                         

15850 MRS. SURAIYA BANO B-38 PIONEER ARCADE ABUL ASFHA BLOCK-4-A GHULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 242                                                         

15851 SHAKIR HASAN MR. R-572/17 INCHOLI SOCIETY F.B.AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

15856 MR. ABDUL MAJEED ZAKARIA 13 7/E M.A.C.H.S. KARACHI 16                                                           

15857 SYED TARIQ HASAN 66-D BLOCK 5, KEHAKASHAN, CLIFTON, KARACHI 63                                                           

15859 MR. ZIA UL HASSAN FLAT NO.10 AL MAQSOOD CHAMBER DRIGH ROAD, CAMTT NAZARANCH KARACHI 347                                                         

15860 HAJI MURAD KHAN B-22 SHIREEN JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 247                                                         

15861 MR. ALAF JAN B-22 SHIREEN JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 247                                                         

15862 MR. MOHAMMAD RASUL B-22 SHIREEN JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 247                                                         

15863 MR. GUL FAQIR B-22 SHIREEN JINNAH COLONY KARACHI 266                                                         

15865 MR. ATHER AHMED FAROOQUI OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., BLOCK-G, NORTH NAZIMABAD, HYDERI-KARACHI. 33                                                           

15866 MST.NASREEN SHAIKH PLOT NO. 7-B/2, JANATUL BARKAT, MODEL COLONY, KARACHI. 139                                                         

15867 MR. MUHAMMED SULEMAN SHAIKH 7-B/2 JANATUL BARKAT MODEL COLONEY KARACHI 139                                                         

15868 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN R/926/14 F.B. AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

15869 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID C/O ALLIED BANK LEA MARKET ROAD KARACHI 39                                                           

15870 MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL MATIN C-106, BLOCK 10, F.B AREA, KARACHI. 19                                                           

15871 MR. ABDUL KARIM C/O ALLIED BANK LEA MARKET ROAD KARACHI 42                                                           

15872 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN C/O ALLIED BANK LEA MARKET ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15873 MR. NADEEM AKHTAR HOUSE NO 14 GALI NO 26 HABIB GUNJ MEHBOB ROAD LAHORE 166                                                         

15874 MR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL JALIL 3-H 4/2 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 324                                                         

15875 MR. ARIF MEHMOOD C/O ABL LEA MARKET KARACHI 347                                                         

15876 MRS. ASMA JALIL 3-H-2/4 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15878 MR. MOHD ASGHAR 2-SHUJAAT MANZIL, D-D-CHODHARY ROAD, BAGHDADI, LEA MKT KARACHI. 24                                                           

15879 MR. MOHAMMED NAVEED QR NO 5/4, 37A SHAH KHALID COLONY LANDHI NO 3 KARACHI 7                                                             

15881 MR. GHULAM ABBAS HOUSE NO CB 11/11 KAHKASHAN HOUSING PROJECT MALI NEAR AZEEM PURA KARACHI 24                                                           

15882 MRS. RAISA BEGUM ROOM NO.6, 2ND FLOOR, ARKAY SQUARE, EXT SHAHRAH E LI KARACHI 183                                                         

15883 MRS. AMNA BEGUM (URF) AMINA F-575 S.I.T.E. NEAR NEW WELLCOME KARACHI 33                                                           

15884 MRS. PARVEEN AKHTER F-575 S.I.T.E. NEAR NEW WELLCOME KARACHI 26                                                           

15885 MR. ASIF KHAN 201 MACHIARA MANSION MACHI MIANI ROAD, KHARADHAR, KARACHI 120                                                         

15886 MR. JAVED 201 MACHIARA MANSION MACHI MIANI ROAD, KHARADHAR, KARACHI 19                                                           

15887 MR. SHAHZAD ABDUL RAHMAN 37 KULSUM TERRACE PARIA STREET, KHARADHAR, KARACHI 19                                                           

15888 KHOOAJA MOHAMMAD FLAT NO. 28 3RD FLOOR, KASSAM HOUSE, G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR, KARACHI. 272                                                         

15889 DHU D GHADIALY HOUSE NO 94, CLIFTON, KARACHI 139                                                         

15890 HOMI D GHADIALLY 94 CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         

15891 ALLA B RUSTOMJI 94 CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         

15892 MR. ABID ALI 94 CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         

15893 PARVEEN 94 CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
15894 MR. RASHID MASSIH 94 CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         

15895 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ZIA QADRI A-610, BLOCK-3, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KDA MARKET, KARACHI. 21                                                           

15896 MR. MOHD ASLAM SECOND FLOOR, 3-A, WHAID CENTRE BABA-E-URDU ROAD, KARACHI. 8                                                             

15897 MRS. RUKSHINDA TANWEER ALAM A-480, MALIR COLONY KARACHI. 139                                                         

15898 SYED MUHAMMAD ALI WASIT A-3, OWN HOMES, BLOCK-21, FEDERAL `B` AREA, KARACHI. 120                                                         

15899 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED SHAD HOUSE NO. C-13 SUNSET LANE # 1 , PHASE II (EXT) D.H.A KARACHI. 47                                                           

15900 MR. MUHAMMAD AWAIS F/6 DOUBLE STORE K AREA MARKET, KORANGI NO.5 KARACHI. 36                                                           

15901 MISS. SAJIDA BEGUM F/6 DOUBLE STORE K AREA MARKET, KORANGI NO.5 KARACHI. 9                                                             

15902 MR. SALEEM HOUSE NO. 629-35-A, ZAMAN TOWN KORANGI NO.4 KARACHI. 3                                                             

15903 MRS. PERVEEN AKHTAR HOUSE NO. C-45, LALARUKH, WAH CANTT-47010. 139                                                         

15904 SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN RIZVI A-278 STREET NO. 12 BLOCK "N" NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

15905 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR 19-A SECTOR 20 KORANGI INDUSTRIAL AREA KARACHI 198                                                         

15906 SYED RAIZ ASKARY B/195 BLOCK 4/A GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 139                                                         

15908 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 759/16 F B AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

15909 MR. MOHAMMAD YAMEEN C/O GHAZI MEDICAL STORE MOIN ABAD, LANDHI KARACHI 8                                                             

15910 MR. MOHAMMED ZAFAR SHERWANI R-826-15 A/I BUFFERZONE KARACHI 247                                                         

15911 MUSSARAT YASMIN R-826-15 A/I BUFFERZONE KARACHI 247                                                         

15913 MR. RAJA BASHIR AHMED FLAT NO. G-5, GULSHAN COMPLEX, PHASE-I, GULISTAN-E-JOUHAR, RASHID MINHAS ROAD, KARACHI. 84                                                           

15914 SYED HUSSAIN JAFRI 58/B/1, 22ND STREET OFF KH MUJAHID PH.V. DEFENCE KARACHI 173                                                         

15915 MR. MOHD. MISKEEN 377 D NEW MUZAFFARABAD COLONY LANDHI KARACHI 27                                                           

15916 MR. REHAN ISLAM
473/474, ADAMJI NAGAR, BLOCK 'C', OPP: MADINA MASJID, KATHIAWAR CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY, 

KARACHI.
48                                                           

15917 MR. SHAH NAWAZ C-474 BLOCK ADAMJEE NAGAR KARACHI 24                                                           

15918 MRS. ANIS BANOO 474 BLOCK/C ADAM JEE NAGAR KARACHI 24                                                           

15919 MRS. QAISAR SULTANA 473 BLOCK/C ADAM JEE NAGAR KARACHI 120                                                         

15920 MR. ABDUL RAHIM F.NO. 47 UNITED BANK LIMITED F NUSHTAR ROAD KARACHI 9                                                             

15921 MR. AHMED IBRAHIM MANZIL VISHAN DAS ROAD RAMSWAMI KARACHI 42                                                           

15922 MR. AMEER GUL K.C.H.S 474 BLOCK/C ADAM JEE NAGAR KARACHI 96                                                           

15924 MR. MOHD YOUSUF ADAMJEE NAGAR C-473 BLOCK KARACHI 24                                                           

15925 MRS. AFSHURAF UN NISA A/261 BLOCK-8 KARACHIADM EMPCOGH HOUSING SOCITY KHARACHI 157                                                         

15926 MISS MASOOD UR RAHMAN G-1REHMAN MANSION A.M. NO.4 FRER ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15927 MR. ZAINUDDIN NURUDDIN 76A TIPU SULTAN ROAD SHABBIRABAD KARACHI 347                                                         

15928 KHADIJA 6-TAR MOHAMMAD BLDG., DR. R.T. HINGORANI ROAD, NEAR ARAMBAGH, KARACHI. 3                                                             

15931 MRS. SALMA 4TH FLOOR JAFFAR PARKHAN BLDG. JAFFAR FADOO ROADL, KHARADER KARACHI 3                                                             

15932 MR. WAQAR HUSSAIN 5/A, AKRAMABAD LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

15933 MISS RANA YASMIN 3/1-F MARTON QRTS. JAHANGIR ROAD-2, KARACHI 12                                                           

15934 JAMILULNISA BEGUM 3/1, F. MARTON ARTS. JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

15935 REHANA AKHTER 3/1, F. MARTON ARTS. JAHANGIR ROAD KARACHI 7                                                             

15936 MR. JAMAL TANVI NAQVI 3-1/F, MARTION QRTS. JAHANGIR ROAD-2 KARACHI 19                                                           

15937 MR. AQIL AHMED ZA/7-1, MOHAMMADI COLONU AZIZABAD-8 KARACHI 22                                                           

15938 MR. REHMAT ULLAH 175/V BLOCK-2 P/E/C/H/ SOCIETY KARACHI 19                                                           

15939 MRS. KOKAB NASREEN 175/V BLOCK-2 P/E/C/H/ SOCIETY KARACHI 3                                                             

15940 MRS. ZOHRA EHSAN 175/V BLOCK-2 P/E/C/H/ SOCIETY KARACHI 3                                                             

15941 DR. ABDUL JABBAR KAZI 202-R/2 P/E/C/H/ SOCIETY KARACHI 19                                                           

15942 MR. ABDUR RUAF 144-MIRRIOT ROAD KARACHI 14                                                           

15943 MR. NOOR MOHD 36-C 25TH COMMERCIAL ST, KHAYABIAN-E-TAUHEED PHASE-5 D/ KARACHI 3                                                             

15944 MR. YRSS 36-C 25TH COMMERCIAL ST, KHAYABIAN-E-TAUHEED PHASE-5 D/ KARACHI 3                                                             

15945 MR. SHER MOHD 36-C 25TH COMMERCIAL ST, KHAYABIAN-E-TAUHEED PHASE-5 D/ KARACHI 3                                                             

15946 MR. JUMA KHAN 36-C 25TH COMMERCIAL ST, KHAYABIAN-E-TAUHEED PHASE-5 D/ KARACHI 3                                                             

15947 MR. KLHUSHI MOHD 36-C 25TH COMMERCIAL ST, KHAYABIAN-E-TAUHEED PHASE-5 D/ KARACHI 3                                                             

15948 SYED HASSAN RAZA KAZAMI HOUSE NO. A-715, MUHAMMADI DERAH, MALIR 15, KARACHI. 27                                                           

15949 MR. MUHAMMAD HAROON C/O AL-HAROON JEWELLERS, MIRPURKHAS. 19                                                           

15950 MRS. AMINA BANO C/O AL-HAROON JEWLLERS 30                                                           

15951 MR. SETH VASUMAL C/O GOLDAN FERTILISER AGENCY MIRPURKHAS. 19                                                           

15952 MRS. JUTI BAI C/O GOLDAN FERTILISER AGENCY MIRPURKHAS. 19                                                           

15953 MRS. VEERUMAL C/O GOOD LUCK FERTILISER AGENC MIRPURKHAS. 19                                                           

15955 ALLAH DINO CHACHAR ACCOUNTS OFFFICER SUKKUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION SUKKUR. 139                                                         

15956 MR. MUNER AHMAD MEMON H.NO.208/B MISTRI IBRAHIM STREET DADU 139                                                         

15957 MRS. NAZIR AKHTAR H.NO.208/B MISTRI IBRAHIM STREET DADU 139                                                         

15958 MR. AKBAR HUSSAIN C/O FLAT NO.10 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 251                                                         

15959 MR. MOHD. JAVED AWAMI CLOTH STORE BOHRI BAZAR, SADDAR HYDERABAD 31                                                           

15960 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED HOUSE NO.120,UNIT NO.7, BLOCK-C,LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD 36                                                           

15961 MR. A. SATTAR C/O H.NO. D/34 MEMON COLONY HYDERABAD 137                                                         

15962 MR. JAMILUDDIN SHAIKH HOUSE NO. 1817/G-81 TANK NO.3, GURU NAGAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15963 DR. ABU ALI 33-CIVIL LINES HYDERABAD 212                                                         

15964 DR. MANSOOR ALI 33-CIVIL LINES HYDERABAD 26                                                           

15965 MR. YOUSIF GILL 33-CIVIL LINES HYDERABAD 261                                                         

15966 MR. MOHAMMAD DAWOOD 33-CIVIL LINES HYDERABAD 8                                                             

15967 MR. NOORUDDIN MOHSIN ELECTRONICS CHOTI GHITTI HYDERABAD 120                                                         

15968 MR. IMTIAZ MOHSIN ELECTRONICS CHOTI GHITTI HYDERABAD 48                                                           

15969 MR. DIL MEER MOHSIN ELECTRONICS CHOTI GHITTI HYDERABAD 120                                                         

15970 MR. M. YOUNUS KENHILL FABRICS SADDAR, HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15971 MR. M. YOUSUF HOUSE NO. 542, SADDAR, HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15972 MR. WASEUDDIN HOUSE NO. 542, SADDAR, HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15973 HAJI WALI MOHAMMAD NOOR TIMBER MART TIMBER MARKET HYDERABAD 39                                                           

15974 MR. NAJAM KHAN HOUSE NO. G57 LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 26                                                           

15975 MR. MOHD. HAROON MEMON H.NO. A/33 YKALHORA COLONY HYDERABAD 42                                                           

15976 MUMTAZ BEGUM H.NO. A/33 KALHORA COLONY HYDERABAD 88                                                           

15977 MUMTAZ H.NO. A/33 KALHORA COLONY HYDERABAD 42                                                           

15980 MISS. ASMA YASMIN FLAT NO.5, BLOCK G SIDDIQI PLAZA, UNIT NO.8 LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD 251                                                         

15981 MISS. FARHANA AFREEDI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN PHULELI HYDERABAD 347                                                         

15982 MR. MUMTAZ ALI H.NO.A/106 HASSAN ALI AFANDI TOWN HYDERABAD 120                                                         

15983 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE B.NO. 16/11 CIVIL LINES, HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15984 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF B.NO. 16/11 CIVIL LINES, HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15985 MR. AMIR ALI HOUSE NO.A/116 - 267/1 HIRABAD HYDERABAD 347                                                         

15986 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAFAR SHAIKH HOUSE NO. 846 PLOT NO.39 LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15989 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQUE KHAN H.NO. 2151-E /37 MUKTI GALI, FAKIR KA PIR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15990 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAIKH C/13 AFFANDI TOWN HYDERABAD 140                                                         

15994 MRS. SALMA YAMIN H.NO. E/37 - 2149 MUKTI GALI FAQIR KA PIR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15995 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB H.NO. E/37 - 2152 MUKTI GALI FAQIR KA PIR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15996 MRS. NOORJAHAN H.NO. E/37 - 2151 - 52 MUKTI GALI FAQIR KA PIR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

15997 MR. ASGHAR ALI HOUSE NO. G - 3443, PARETABAD, PHULLELI, HYDERABAD. 139                                                         

15998 MALIK MUHAMMAD RAMZAN G-149 AL FAZAL TOWN PHULELI HYDERABAD 139                                                         

15999 MR. AITMADUDDIN 516/C UNIT LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16000 MR. ABDUL KARIM AJMEREE FLOUR MILLS PLOT NO.35, LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD. 35                                                           

16004 MST. SAMINA BANO SHOP NO.18 HABIB CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 154                                                         

16005 MR.SALAMUDDIN FLAT NO.9 DHORAJI COLONY INDUS GAS COMPANY HYDERABAD 20                                                           

16006 MST. ALLAH RAKKHI PLASTICO CENTRE SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD 110                                                         

16010 SYED KHALID ALI FLAT NO.9 DHORAJI COLONY INDUS GAS CO. HYDERABAD 24                                                           

16013 MST. NAJMA FLAT NO.18 HABIB CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 17                                                           

16016 MR. SALIM KHAN PLASTICO CENTRE CHOTTI GITTI, SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD 27                                                           

16017 MR. MERAJUDDIN PLASTIC CENTRE SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD 185                                                         

16018 MST. SAEEDA FLAT NO.18 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 28                                                           

16021 MR. NAZEER C/O HILL TOP CLOTH CENTRE TALIK INCLINE HYDERABAD 3                                                             

16023 MR. RAZI IKHTISAS AHMED E.F.U. GENERAL INSURANCE TILAK INCLINE HYDERABAD 1                                                             

16026 SHAIKH ABDUL SATTAR C/O MUMTAZ BROS. 5 MEMON CHAMBER, SAKHI PIR ROA HYDERABAD 19                                                           

16027 MR. HAMEED ULLAH KHAN C/O GUL KHAN PETROLEUM HIRABAD HYDERABAD 100                                                         

16028 MR. ZAHEER UDDIN C/O OLD FRUIT MKT. C/O AZIZUDDIN AND BROS. HYDERABAD 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16029 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 203                                                         

16030 MRS. ULFAT C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16031 MRS. TALLAT YASMEEN C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16032 MR. ISLAM UDDIN C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16033 MR. ASRAR AHMED C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16034 MRS. SHAHEEN C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16035 MRS. EJAZ AHMED SHAIKH C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16036 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFI C/O E/89 HASSAN SQUARE NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 242                                                         

16037 MRS. DOULAT BANO F-69/1154 QAZI QAYYOUM ROAD HYDERABAD 42                                                           

16038 MR. MUNAWAR AHMED AHMAD AFENCIES -7 BURHANI CENTRE SADDAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16039 MR. RAFIQ AHMED MOHD IDRESS 31 MUSLIM TOWN PHULELY HYDERABAD 51                                                           

16040 MR. FAZAL QADIR MOHD IQBAL B-46 MEMON SOCIETY WHADAT COLONY HYDERABAD 33                                                           

16041 MR. NAEEM BAIG MOHD IQBAL B-46 MEMON SOCIETY WHADAT COLONY HYDERABAD 36                                                           

16043 MR. DAWOOD ALI F/NO. 12 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 39                                                           

16044 MIR KHUDA BUX H.NO. 159 A MACHI PARA HUSSAINABAD HYDERABAD 249                                                         

16045 MRS. KAZBANO SHAIKH 180-F, CITIZENS COLONY HYDERABAD 107                                                         

16046 MR. MOHD YOUNUS SHAIKH 180-F, CITIZENS COLONY HYDERABAD 34                                                           

16047 MR. RIYAZ AHMED MEMON H.NO. 39 , KALHORA COLONY HYDERABAD 3                                                             

16048 MR. MOHD IBRAHI  MEMON B.NO.-C-71/1 TOWN PHASE-2 NASIM NAGAR HYDERABAD 286                                                         

16049 MR. SALEEM A/66 MUBARAK HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR EYE HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 3                                                             

16050 MR. SHAMSUDIN SHAIKH 268/H CITIZEN COLONY BRANCH HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16051 MR. SADARUDDIN SHAIKH 268/H CITIZEN COLONY BRANCH HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16052 MRS. SHIREEN SHAIKH 268/H CITIZEN COLONY BRANCH HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16053 MR. MUSTAFA BANDOO WALA 464, SADDAR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

16056 MR. ABDUL KARIM QUERSHI C/O SACHAL ENGG, WORKS PRIVATE LTD C/56 CITIZEN COLON HYDERABAD 234                                                         

16057 MRS. SARDAR JAHAN
BUNGALOW NO.126,BLOCK.A-5, BISMILLAH CITY, (A PROJECT OF ARIF BUILDER), UNIT-10,LATIFABAD, 

HYDERABAD.
8                                                             

16059 MR. MUJEEB UR REHMAN CHANDIO B-13 AL-MUSTAFA PHASE II, LT QASIMABAD HYDERABAD 19                                                           

16060 MR. SHAUKAT ALI SHAIKH 26/B, UNIT NO: 3A PHASE II, LT LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16061 MR. MUDASSIR 160/A, BLOCK C UNIT NO; 6, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 247                                                         

16062 MR. KHALIL AHMAD 168/A, BLOCK C UNIT NO; 6, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 214                                                         

16063 MR. SHAH JEHAN KHAN LATIFABAD NO: 8 HYDERABAD 347                                                         

16064 MALIK SAGHIR AHMED KHAN A/160-161, KASHAN -E- RUSTUM, ZAMAN SHAH ROAD, TANDO ALLAH YAR. 19                                                           

16065 MR. SHABIR AHMED HOUSE NO. 135, BLOCK NO. B, LATIFABAD NO. 7, HYDERABAD (SINDH). 6                                                             

16066 MRS. SALMA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 135, BLOCK-B, LATIFABAD-7, HYDERABAD (SINDH). 6                                                             

16067 MRS. RASHIDA FAKHIR HOUSE NO.B-16, SECTOR V-1, GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR, KARACHI. 108                                                         

16068 SYED FAKHIR H RIZVI B-48, BLOCK-C, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 77                                                           

16069 MR. SALEEM FLAT NO:18 HABIB CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 30                                                           

16070 MR. MOHMMED SHAFI FLAT NO:18 HABIB CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 154                                                         

16071 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN FLAT NO:1 AL-NASSIR SQUIR LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 68                                                           

16072 MR. GHULAM RASOOL FLAT NO:1 AL NASSIR SQUIR LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 103                                                         

16073 MR. ABDUL GADIRXI FLAT NO:1 AL NASSIR SQUIR LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 173                                                         

16074 MR. AIJAZ HUSSAIN ARAIN HOUSE NO: C -103, BLOCK C, UNIT NO: 6, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16075 KHAWAJA AMIR NAEEM AHMED HOUSE NO. 291, BLOCK-F, UNIT NO. 8, LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD. 139                                                         

16076 MR. RAHAT ALI KHAN H. NO: 158/C BLOCK C UNIT NO: 6 , LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16077 MR. SHABBIR AHMED BAJWA VILL. RAJA, P.O. SADOKE, TEH: KAMOKE, DISTT. GUJRANWALA. 139                                                         

16078 MR. AKHUND GHULAM MUHAMAD 163 UNIT 7 - D, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16079 MR. AKHUND JAVED AKHTAR 163 UNIT 17 - D, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16080 MR. GULNAR ANSARI A/163 UNIT, 7-D LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD. 139                                                         

16081 MR. TANVEER AZHAR SIDDIQI 163 UNIT NO: 7 - D, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16082 MR. SHAEEL ARSAHD 163 UNIT NO: 7 - D, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16083 MR. ZIL HUMA 163 UNIT NO: 7 - D, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16084 MST. YASMEEN AKHTAR FLAT NO: 17 NAVED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 154                                                         

16085 MISS SHAIDA BANO FLAT NO: 17 NAVED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 193                                                         

16086 MR. MOHAMED IBRAHIM FLAT NO: 17 NAVED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 154                                                         

16087 MST. NOOR JAH FLAT NO: 17 NAVED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 193                                                         

16088 MR. ABDUL LATIF FLAT NO: 17 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 173                                                         

16089 MR. AHMED ALI PATIAN FLAT NO:5 3RD FLOOR, BALDIA SH CENTRE HYDERABAD 272                                                         

16090 MR. ABDUL QAEM JAWED FLAT NO:17 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 36                                                           

16091 MR. ATARMU DDIN FLAT NO:17 NAVEED CENTRE LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 193                                                         

16092 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ FLAT NO: 1, AL-NASSIR SQUIR LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 26                                                           

16093 MR. MUHAMMAED AQEEL D-97, GULSHAN-E-HALI, HALI ROAD,R HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16094 MR. RASOOL BUX BHUTOO K 11, B. UNIT NO: 3 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 243                                                         

16095 MR. NOOR MUHAMMAD H. NO: E 59, UNIT NO: 8, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 33                                                           

16096 MR. ABDUL WAHEED H. NO: 7 AL WAHEED COLONY HYDERABAD 274                                                         

16099 MR. NARAINDAS H.NO. 255 BARA ALAM KHAIRPUR MIRS 139                                                         

16100 MR. ATTA MOHAMMAD SHEIKH MOHALLAH MIRANI BAZAR KHAIRPUR MIRS 30                                                           

16101 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN BOLANGI BAKHAR CHOWK, HOUSE NO. 609 BHAKKAR 324                                                         

16102 MR. NIAZ AHMED H.NO.E 1/107 BHOSA LINE NEW PIND. 609 SUKKUR 139                                                         

16103 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSIF MEMON NEAR FRUIT MARKET JURIAL SHAH MOHALLA DADU 139                                                         

16104 MR. TAJ MOHAMMAD C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16105 MR. ALI NAWAZ C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16106 MR. ANWAR ALI SHAH C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16107 MR. IMAM DINO C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 24                                                           

16108 MR. SIKANDAR ALI C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 48                                                           

16109 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16110 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEH C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16111 MR. BHOORAL SHAH C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16112 MR. GHULAM NABI C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16113 MST. RAZIA BEGUM C/O TALIB CLINIC STATION ROAD KHAIRPUR 120                                                         

16115 MR. GHULAM MOHD. SHAIKH SHOP NO.8 KHAJOOR RANAJ MANDI KAHIRPUR 139                                                         

16116 MR. TEJOMAL SHOP NO.14 KHAJOOR RANAJ MANDI KAHIRPUR 139                                                         

16117 MR. GUR MUKHMAL SHOP NO.7, KHAJOOR ANAJ MANDI KHAIRPUR 347                                                         

16118 MR. MUHAMMAD AIJAZ MEMON SHOP NO.37 KHAJOOR ANAJ MANDI KHAIRPUR 139                                                         

16120 MR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN SHOP NO.9, KHAJOOR ANAJ MANDI, KHAIRPUR 139                                                         

16121 MR. ABDUL HAMEED SHAIKH SHOP NO.9 KHAJOOR ANAJ MANDI KHAIRPUR 167                                                         

16122 MR. MANSHOMAL SHOP NO.42, KHAJOOR AND ANAJD KHAIRPUR 139                                                         

16123 MR. BAGHOMAL SHOP NO.45, KHAJOOR AND ANAJD KHAIRPUR 139                                                         

16124 MR. PIR MOHAMMAD BAQI H.NO. 264 SAKRAAD PARK NAWABSHAH 265                                                         

16125 MR. PER KHALIL UR REHMAN H.NO. 265 SAKRAAD PARK GHARIBA NAWABSHAH 265                                                         

16129 MR. MOHD BUX H.NO.480/2 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16130 MRS. FARZANA IQBAL H.NO.480/2 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16131 MRS. NASREEN AKHTAR H.NO.480/2 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16132 MRS. SHAMIM AKHTAR H.NO.480/2 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16133 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD H.NO.422 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16134 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD H.NO.480/2 MONI BAZAR NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

16135 MR. NADER HUSSAIN VILL RAJOO KHAN P.O. JALKU GHARIYASIN SHIKARPUR 235                                                         

16136 MR. MUTAHAR ALI P.O. VILL BIL HANGI VIA BAGIRJI DIST SHIKARPUR 297                                                         

16137 MR. MOHD ALI C, VI/546, BAGH COLONY, GHIZRI, KARACHI. 212                                                         

16138 MR. ASHOK KUMAR H.NO. 27/240 MARZAN STREET HAZARIDAR SHIKARPUR 20                                                           

16139 MR. GHULAM SARWAR H.NO. 15/705 DAD WAI RAOD JUMA KHA HADI TALKA SHIKARPUR 29                                                           

16140 MR. SUHAIL  AHMED JUMA KHAN MUHALLA JUMA KHAN MANDI SHIKARPUR 22                                                           

16141 MR. HASSAN SHAH 204, KHAYABAN-E-ARCADE, PLOT NO. G-23, BLOCK-9, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 300                                                         

16142 MR. ALI GUL SHAH BABAR MOHELA KIRI ATTA MOHD KHAN SHIKARPUR 27                                                           

16143 MR. QURBAN ALI SHAIKH H NO 1321 MOHALA NONAH TUK LARKANA 139                                                         

16144 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ H NO 1321 DARI MOHALLAH LARKANA 139                                                         

16145 MR. MUHAMMED SHOAIB H NO 1321 MOHALLAH NANAH TUK LARKANA 139                                                         

16146 MST.ROZINA H NO 1321 MOHALLAH NANAH TUK LARKANA 139                                                         

16147 MST.FARIDA H NO 1940/2-F MOHALLAH KARMA BAGH LARKANA 324                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16151 MR. WADHU MAL H C-590 LAHORI MOHALLAH LARKANA 19                                                           

16153 MR. PAHLAJ RAI BAQ RANI ROAD LARKANA 39                                                           

16154 MR. ANTOSH KUMAR BAQ RANI ROAD LARKANA 224                                                         

16155 MR. KALOO MAL H NO 590 LAHORI MOHALLAH LARKANA 19                                                           

16156 MST. ANWAR BEGUM H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 39                                                           

16157 MR. MUHAMMED MURAD H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 39                                                           

16158 MR. ANWAR ALI SAIKH H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 139                                                         

16159 MR. RAJAB ALI H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 139                                                         

16160 MST.SHRAF KHATOON H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 139                                                         

16161 MR. NOORJAHAN H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 139                                                         

16162 MR. ALI GOHAR SHAIKH H NO 1172/B NOHANI STREET LARKANA 139                                                         

16163 MR. NIAZ HUSSAIN MORIO MUSTFA MEDICAL STORE LAHARI MUHALLA LARKANA 288                                                         

16164 MR. MASOOD AHMED FATEH COMMISSION SHOP ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 19                                                           

16165 MR. ULHANDO KHAN FATEH COMMISSION SHOP ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 19                                                           

16166 MR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM FATEH COMMISSION SHOP ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 19                                                           

16167 MR. KAAIR MOHAMMED FATEH COMMISSION SHOP ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 19                                                           

16168 MR. SHAFIQUR REHMAN Y:RAZA MOHAMMED DERO TAULRA KHAIR PUR LARKANA 263                                                         

16169 MR. MUKHUMUDDIN HOUSE NO. 2068/2, MOHALLA A.G. GOHARABAD, LARKANA. 36                                                           

16170 MR. SHAM KUMAR H/NO 2041/A DARI MOHALLA STATION ROAD LARKANA 19                                                           

16171 MST.BAGHI BAI H/NO 2041/A DARI MOHALLA STATION ROAD LARKANA 19                                                           

16172 MR. NOORUL HAQUE KHAN VILLAG P.O. DHAMRALS TAL LARKANA 15                                                           

16173 MR. KHURSHID ANWAR BUTT H NO 849 STREET NO 72 SECTOR 9-10/4 ISLAMABAD 324                                                         

16175 MR. BASHIR AHMED SHAIKH H NO 877/A NAGRANI STREET LARKANA 212                                                         

16176 MR. GHULAM MURTUZA JAGIRANI JAGIRANI HOUSE, BAKRANI ROAD DARI MOHALLA LARKANA 320                                                         

16177 MR. SIKANDAR ALI PIR SHER ROAD MOHALLAH KAFLA SIRAH LARKANA 267                                                         

16178 MR. FAREED AHMED SHAIKH H NO 478 W/A DHANA SINGH STREET ANAJ MANDI LARKANA 139                                                         

16179 MR. ABDUL RAZAQUE REHMAN RICE MILL LARKANA 139                                                         

16180 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR REHMAN RICE MILL LARKANA 139                                                         

16183 MR. ABDUL AZIZ MEMON C/O ALLIED BANK LTD FRERE ROAD SUKKUR 44                                                           

16186 MR. RAHIM BUX MEMON MALAMIN STORE MINARA MARKET SUKKUR 12                                                           

16188 MR. NASIR AHMED NISAR RADIO SERVICE, SARAFA BAZAR, SUKKUR. 139                                                         

16189 MR. ASAD ULLAH KHAN C/O KHAN PAN HOUSE SHOP NO.32 BERRAGE ROAD SUKKUR 19                                                           

16190 MR. KALIM ULLAH KHAN C/O KHAN PAN HOUSE SHOP NO.32 BERRAGE ROAD SUKKUR 7                                                             

16193 MR. SHAKEEL VICTORIA MARKET SUKKUR 28                                                           

16194 MR. NABI BUX BHAYO H.NO. 32/131 QADIR PIR MOHALLA SHIKAR PUR SUKKUR 212                                                         

16195 MR. SARWAR C/O STAR KIRYANA & GENERAL STORE, WALLICE ROAD, GHARI AHATA, SUKKUR. 19                                                           

16196 MR. ABDUL WAJID H.NO.258/ 34 SHIHAN PARK ROAD SUKKUR 212                                                         

16197 MRS. SHIFA BIBI H.NO. A.T. NAGIR STREET NEW GOTH SUKKUR 212                                                         

16198 MRS. AISHA GULSHANE AISHE I.A NAGIR STREET STADIUM BAUDHERI SUKKUR 235                                                         

16199 MRS. ABI DA BEGUM GULSHARE AISHE A.I NAGIR STREET STADIUM BAUDHERI SUKKUR 235                                                         

16200 MR. MOHD SALEEM GULSHARE AISHE A.I NAGIR STREET STADIUM BAUDHERI SUKKUR 235                                                         

16201 MRS. RABIA BEGUM H.NO. E -258/34 SHIHIHAP ROAD STREET SUKKUR 212                                                         

16202 MR. A. RAHIM GULSHANE AISHA RAJMI MOUHALLAH NAWAN SOTRA SUKKUR 235                                                         

16203 MR. MANZOOR AHMED CHUGLARI MOUHALLA THULL DISTT JACOBABAD SUKKUR 321                                                         

16204 MR. HUSSAIN ALI MARKET ROAD TANDO ALLA YAR 99                                                           

16206 MR. NASRULLAH KHAN PAK COLONY NEAR CAPITAL CANIMA TANDO ALLAH YAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16210 MRS. MEHJABEEN H.NO. 847-C, KHATRI PARA TANDO ALLAH YAR 139                                                         

16211 MISS BABI TADAVI C/O MAJARAJ NARCUNDAS ASST. MUKHTIAR KAR TALUKAO OFF TANDO ALLAH YAR 19                                                           

16212 MR. SAMAN H.NO. 587, QULLA ROAD TANDO ACCAHWA HYDERABAD 347                                                         

16213 MR. TAJ MOHD KHAN PAK COLONY NEAR CAPITAL CANIMA TANDO ALLAH YAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16214 MR. TECK CHAND H.NO. 715-B, PATOLI MOHALLA TANDO ALLAH YAR 126                                                         

16215 MR. ABDUL RAFIQ CHAMBER NALLA PATOLI MOHALLA TANDO ALLAH YAR 266                                                         

16216 MR. GURM KH DAS MARKET ROAD PATOLI MOHALLA TANDO ALLAH YAR 139                                                         

16217 MR. WEERO MAL MARKET ROAD TANDO ALLAH YAR 139                                                         

16219 MR. MOHD AIF CHAMBER MALKA TANDO ALLAH YAR 247                                                         

16221 MR. AHMED ALI H.NO. 1414, KHATRI PARA TANDO ALLAH YAR 19                                                           

16222 MR. RAFI JATIA PARA TANDO ADAM 36                                                           

16223 MR. SABIR ALI JATIA PARA TANDO ADAM 27                                                           

16224 SYED WAJAHAT ALI RIZVI H.NO.A-148/1 SHAH FAISAL STREET TANDO ADAM 19                                                           

16225 MR. ABDUL SAMAD JELLANI STREET TANDO ADAM 139                                                         

16230 MR. ABDUL RAHMAN P.O.SEKHAT DISTT HYDERABAD 139                                                         

16231 MR. KHALIL ASGHAR ALLIED BANK SHAH DAD PUR 158                                                         

16232 MR. MOHAN LAL FLAT-408, PARSA HEVEN APPARTMENT, CIVIL LINE, KARACHI. 28                                                           

16234 MR. MOHAMMAD YAMIN YAMIN CLOTH STORE SHAH DAD PUR DISTT SANGHAR 19                                                           

16235 MR. WASEEM AHMED GALA MANDI SHAH DAD PUR DISTT SANGHAR 100                                                         

16236 MR. DEWANAND H.NO.2348 SAWAI ROAD SHAH DAD PUR DISTT SANGHAR 21                                                           

16237 MR. SHIREEDHEER LAL H.NO.334 SHAHI BAZAR CHOWK SHAH DAD PUR DISTT SANGHAR 19                                                           

16238 MR. ANWAR ALI MUJAHID MADICAL STORE SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16239 MR. SHAMSHER ALI MUJAHID MADICAL STORE SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 19                                                           

16240 SHAIKH ABDUL RAZZAK MUJAHID MADICAL STORE SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 19                                                           

16241 MR. GHULAM SARWAR GHALLA MANDI SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16242 MRS. SAMINA AMIR C/O MEHRAN COTTON FACTORY SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16244 MR. GHULAM ALI KHAN C/O MEHRAN COTTON FACTORY SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16245 MR. AMIR NASEER C/O MEHRAN COTTON FACTORY SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16246 MR. NASIR AHMED SHEIKH C/O MEHRAN COTTON FACTORY SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16247 MR. CHANDARMAL ALLIED BANK SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 213                                                         

16248 MR. BUCHOMAL ALLIED BANK SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 213                                                         

16249 MR. MAQSOOD ALI GALLA MANDI SHADAD PUR DISTT SANGAHAR 139                                                         

16250 MR. NAZEER C/O MUBEEN FOAM CENTRE CHOTKI LANE HYDERABAD 120                                                         

16251 SAYAD AIJAZ HUSSAIN QASRE MARYAM, H.NO.B/21 1627 MANSOOKHANI LANE, HYDERABAD 48                                                           

16255 MR. MOHAMMAD SALIM C/O SHAHEEN ARCADE OPP MARKET MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 42                                                           

16256 MR. QAYOOM C/O SHAHEEN ARCADE OPP MARKET MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 42                                                           

16257 MR. RAHIM JALIL KHAN S. NO. 13, SHAHEEN ARCADE, OPP: MARKET POST OFFICE, HYDERABAD. 33                                                           

16259 MR. ALLAH DINO C/O JUPITER TEXTILE MILLS LTD SITE AREA HYDERABAD 39                                                           

16262 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQ SHAHEEN ARCADE OPP. MARKET POST OFFICE, MARKE HYDERABAD 63                                                           

16263 MR. SAEED AHMED H.NO. D/34 MEMON COLONY HYDERABAD 159                                                         

16264 MR. YOUNUS FLAT NO.4, SHAHEEN ARCADE, OPP. MARKET POST OFFICE, HYDERABAD 63                                                           

16268 MR. RASHID AHMED SHOP NO. 13, SHAHEEN ARCADES, OPP: MARKET POST OFFICE, HYDERABAD (SIDNH). 33                                                           

16269 MRS. FAKHRUNISA MEMON AMIN FABRICS LTD, SITE KOTRI 125                                                         

16270 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN JUNEJO C/O NAZ VIDEO CENTRE PATHAN COLONY KOTRI 19                                                           

16272 MR. IQBAL AHMAD OPP : TUFAIL MARKET, THATTA. 19                                                           

16273 MRS. WALIDA OPP : TUFAIL MARKET, THATTA. 19                                                           

16274 MRS. SHAHIDA OPP : TUFAIL MARKET, THATTA. 19                                                           

16275 MRS. MUMTAZ OPP : TUFAIL MARKET, THATTA. 19                                                           

16276 MR. SALMAN HAMID 14-KARDAR PARK MOHNI ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16277 MR. MASOOD AHMAD 67-NISAR ROAD LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 139                                                         

16279 MR. MASHKOOR AHMAD KHAN FLAT#402,SABAH PALACE, PECHS BLOCK-6, MAIN SHARA-E- FAISAL, KARACHI. 27                                                           

16280 MR. MANSOOR AHMAD (35-B) 67 NISAR ROAD LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 1 139                                                         

16281 MR. AHMAD NADEEM MANZOR 9/38 GURU AMAR DASS ST. SANT NAGAR LAHORE 193                                                         

16282 MR. AFTAB AHMAD 39-B,JINNAH STREET HUSSAIN TOWN, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 25                                                           

16283 MR. M.ARSHAD KHAN N/A 266                                                         

16284 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ MALIK C/O 266                                                         

16285 MR. ABDUL NISAR C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 100 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16286 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16287 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16288 MR. JAVED KHAN C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16289 MR. ANJUM RATHAR C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 39                                                           

16290 MR. GHULAM RASOOL C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16291 MRS. NASEEMA ASHRAF ALI C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16292 MR. TALAT TARMEEZ C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16293 MR. BALQIS AKHTAR 250/A MIAN COLONY GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 39                                                           

16297 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD BHATTI H.NO..15-S-19 KARIM PARK MUJAHAD BAD NAWAN KOTT MULTAN RAOD LAHORE 32                                                           

16298 MR. QAISAR WASEEM MAJEED 562 GULSHAN-E-RAVI SCHEME LAHORE 139                                                         

16299 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF BHATTI H.NO. 15-S-19KARIM PARK MUJAHA NAWAN KOT MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 32                                                           

16301 MR. SALEEM ABBAS 85-86 B FIRDOUS COLONY GULSHAN-E-RAVI MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16302 MR. ISTIAQ HUSSAIN QURESHI 85-86 B FIRDOUS COLONY GULSHAN-E-RAVI MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16304 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF HUSSAIN 16-F BLOCK GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

16305 MRS. ATTIA BANO 428-G BLOCK GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 19                                                           

16306 SHEIKH ATAULLLAH 633/F GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 31                                                           

16307 MR. MOHAMMAD MOEENUDDIN QURESH 384 F GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

16308 MR. MOHD. SALEHUDDIN QUERSHI 384 F, GULSHAN RAVI , LAHORE 139                                                         

16309 MR. HAROON RASHID KHAN 65-6 BLOCK GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 256                                                         

16310 MR. MOHAMMAD SAIFUDDIN QURESHI 384-F GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

16311 MR. SAADUDDIN MAHMOOD QURESHI 384-F GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

16312 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES KHILJI 590-F GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 38                                                           

16313 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR WARSI H.NO.18 ST.NO 16 UMER STREET GULGIST COLONY RUS PARK MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 73                                                           

16314 SYED IFTIKHAR ALI 38 JINNAH STREET NO 1 HASAN TOWN PARK MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 33                                                           

16315 SYED MEHBOOB ALI 441-NISHTER BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16316 MRS. SAFIA BEGUM HOUSE NO127 NEW ISLAMPURA PARK FASIH ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16317 MR. GHULAM ASGHAR PLOT NO 1 INDUSTRIAL BLOCK SCHEME MOR ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

16318 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR ABBASI PLOT NO 1 INDUSTRIAL BLOCK SCHEME MOR ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

16319 MR. ASAD NAZIR H.NO.32,ST.NO.12,FAREED STREET SHAMMA PARK CHOWK YATEEM KHANA LAHORE 139                                                         

16320 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SABIR 272 KASHMIR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

16328 SYED LIAQUT HUSSAIN 573 MODEL TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

16329 MR. MEHMOOD HUSSAIN 97-C1, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 22                                                           

16330 MRS. SHEHNAZ AKHTAR 97-C1, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 22                                                           

16331 MR. HASSAN AKHTAR SIDDIQUI 97-C1, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 22                                                           

16332 MR. EARNEST DELVY H/NO.1 F.C COLLEGE GULBERG LAHORE 212                                                         

16333 MR. ADNAN MOHSIN H/NO.45 GALI NO 2 AMEEN PARK LAHORE 208                                                         

16334 MR. IJAZ MALIK PLOT NO. 3 OUTSIDE BAHAWAL PUR HOUSE FATEH SHER ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16335 MR. SHAUKET FAZALIA COLONY SHAH JAMAL P.O. KHHARA LAHORE 42                                                           

16336 MRS. NASEEM SHAUKAT H/NO.72 SHADMAN COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

16337 MRS. LILA KOSHALIYA 1. FORMAN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, FEROZEPURE ROAD, LAHORE 54600. 73                                                           

16338 MRS. MARIAM RICHARDS 32/A ZAFAR ALI ROAD GULBERG 5 LAHORE 347                                                         

16339 MRS. BIBIAN RICHARDS 15-MASSON ROAD, LAHORE-54000. 212                                                         

16340 MRS. SARDAR  BEGUM 97-C1, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 22                                                           

16341 MRS. ANIQA KAUSER 97-C1, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 22                                                           

16343 MR. ABDULL RASHID BHATTI GALI NO 4 ACHANT GARH CO OPERATIVE STORE LAHORE 324                                                         

16345 MRS.PERVEEN AKRAM H.NO.25 STREET NO 17 SAAD PARK MOZANG LAHORE 35                                                           

16346 MR. MANSOOR ELAHI 134/D FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16347 MRS. BUSHRA  AMBREEN 134/D FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16348 MR. MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQ  AHMAD 66/A WALI MOHAMMD STREET HASSAN TOWN POST OFFICE MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 247                                                         

16349 MISS SHAZIA HAMEED 32/D RIZAWAN BLOCK AWAN TOWN MULTHAN ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16350 MR. ABDUL HAMID AHMAD 32/D RIZAWAN BLOCK AWAN TOWN MULTHAN ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16351 MRS. SHAMIM AKHTER HOUSE NO 10 CHAND STREET NASIRABAD SANDAKALAN LAHORE 73                                                           

16352 MRS. SHAHLA TANVEER 380 A BLOCK GULSHAN-E- RAVI LAHORE 7                                                             

16353 MRS. KHALIDA KHANAM 380 A BLOCK GULSHAN-E- RAVI LAHORE 12                                                           

16354 MRS. NAVEEDA TARIQ 107 F BLOCK GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE 175                                                         

16355 MR. FAISAL MAHMOOD 385 MAIN ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 27                                                           

16356 MRS. NASREEN AKHTAR 22-F BLOCK GULSHAN-E- RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

16357 RANA  KHALID AHMAD SHOP NO 1 SHAH FAISAL RAOD PAKKI BHATTI SAMANABAD ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16358 MRS. AZRA SULTANA BHATTI 18 KHALID STREET POONACH ROAD ISLAMPARK LAHORE 166                                                         

16359 MR. KHALID PERVEZ 11/S 13 DURSHAN STREET RUSTAM PARK SAMANABAD LAHORE 73                                                           

16360 MISS NADRA KHALID 11/S 13 DURSHAN STREET RUSTAM PARK SAMANABAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16361 MR. SHAFIQUE AHMED 52 HUNZA BLOCK ALLAMQ IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 100                                                         

16362 MR. KHAWAR MIRZA 122 FEROZE PUR ROAD ICCHA LAHORE 261                                                         

16363 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD 122 FEROZE PUR ROAD LAHORE 261                                                         

16364 MR. HAMID KHAN 17 ISLAMIA PARK FASIH ROAD LAHORE 314                                                         

16365 MR. NASIR AHMAD MIAN 82-B, CHIOBURJI PARK, LAHORE-25. 314                                                         

16367 SYED ALI TAHIR 40 A POONCH HOUSE COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16369 MRS. REHANA ISHRAT 2-MANOHAR ST. HOUSE NO 71 SHAMANGAGAR LAHORE 19                                                           

16370 MR. JAVAID LATIF PIRACHA 226 A/A NEW CHAUBURJI PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16371 MISS NAZNEEN 86-B JAHANZAB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

16372 MRS. SHAHNAZ AMBAR 86-B JAHANZAB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

16373 MR. JAVAID CHOUDHRY 86-B JAHANZAB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

16374 MISS MUMTAZ KHAN HOUSE NO 49 MAIN BAZAR GOWL MA LAHORE 139                                                         

16375 ISHRAT SULTANA HOUSE NO 49 MAIN BAZAR GOWL MA GOWL MANDI LAHORE 139                                                         

16377 ZAHIDA SULTANA 20 MURTAZA STREET ITTIHAD COLONY, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16378 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN KHAN 20 MURTAZA STREET ITTIHAD COLONY, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16379 MR. MUHAMMAD JALEEL BUTT 25-A UMER ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE 287                                                         

16380 MR. JAVED SARWAR 156/B/IV, GHAS MANDI, SAHIWAL. 73                                                           

16382 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 67 NISAR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

16383 ROBINA YASMEEN 67 NISAR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 156                                                         

16384 MR. IFTIKHAR UDDIN 52-T, STREET # 9, PHASE II, D..H.A., LAHORE 139                                                         

16386 MR. SALEEM KHAN SULTANI H.NO. 4 ST. NO.7 RACHNA TOWN, SADHRA LAHORE 27                                                           

16387 MR. KHALID LATIF MALIK 137/2-A, MODEL TOWN LAHORE 32                                                           

16388 CH. MASOOD AHMAD KHOKHAR H.NO.341, FEROZE PUR ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16389 MRS. SHAMSHAD AKHTER 28 EMPRESS ROAD NEAR DISTRICT POLICE LINE LAHORE 139                                                         

16390 SYED RIZWAN ALI TARMAZI C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANARKALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16391 SYED ASHRAF ALI C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANARKALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16392 SYED EHTISHAM UL HAQ TARMIZI C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANARKALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16393 MR. SHAHIN RAHMAT TARMAZI C/O PUBLIC DRAWING STORE 160 ANARKALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16395 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHID HOUSE NO.5, GALI NO.18 CROWN PARK, MOHD. PURA JATTA B LAHORE 162                                                         

16396 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CH. 118 - MEHRAN BLOCK A.I. TOWN, LAHORE 139                                                         

16397 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI H.NO. 28/B ALI BLOCK, AWAN TOWN, LAHORE 347                                                         

16398 MR. PERVAIZ YASIN 17 USMAN ROAD ISLAMAPURA LAHORE 139                                                         

16400 MR. HUNAR KHAN 109 LYTTON ROAD LAHORE JEHANGIR MOTOR LAHORE 139                                                         

16401 MR. MASOODA BEGUM 146-A NEW CHABURJI PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16402 KH. HAMID HASAN 14 KARDAR PARK, MOHNI ROAD, LAHORE 39                                                           

16404 SYED MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JALIL 460 JEHANZEB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

16405 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 24/4 RACE COURCE ROAD LAHORE 39                                                           

16406 MR. NASIM AHMED SHEIKH 45-A, FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE 128                                                         

16407 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL H.NO.5, ST.NO.22 GUL ZEB COLONY, SAMANABAD LAHORE 222                                                         

16408 MRS. SHAMIM AKHTAR H.NO.5, ST.NO.22 GUL ZEB COLONY, SAMANABAD LAHORE 222                                                         

16409 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ HOUSE NO.334-A, BLOCK-E, SABZAZAR SCHEME, LAHORE. 320                                                         

16411 MR. LIAQUAT ALI 9 PIR GHAZI ROAD ICHHRA LAHORE H.NO.9 GALI NO.1 LAHORE 347                                                         

16412 MR. HAMEED MIRZA 116-A BABAR BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 287                                                         

16413 CH. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
C/O MR. KAMRAN SHAHZAD S/O ALI AHMAD, HOUSE NO. 40, SARMAD STREET NO. 6, GARHI SHAHU, 

LAHORE.
19                                                           

16414 SHAMIM FATIMA
C/O MR. KAMRAN SHAHZAD S/O ALI AHMAD, HOUSE NO. 40, SARMAD STREET NO. 6, GARHI SHAHU, 

LAHORE.
19                                                           

16417 MR. DILDAR ALI SHAD GANDA NALA SHALIMAR CINEMA SHEHWAR LAHORE 347                                                         

16421 MR. MUMTAZ KHAN HOUSE NO49 STREET NO 19 MAIN BAZAR GOWALMANDI LAHORE 139                                                         

16422 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 309-N SAMANABAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16426 MR. NADEEM AHMED H.34 ST.147 MOHALLAH CHAH SHEIKHAN WALA KHRA LAHORE 27                                                           

16427 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN ATTART SORABA AWAN MARKET BABA BARKATSHAH DERA FEROZE PUR ROAD LAHORE 21                                                           

16428 MRS. SALIKA ANWAR 7-J, REWAZ GARDEN, AWANI FLAT, LAHORE. 3                                                             

16429 MIRZA MOHAMMAD ANWAR  BAIG 7-J, REWAZ GARDEN, AWANI FLAT, LAHORE. 3                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16430 MR. HAMID ALI ZAHID BLOCK-B-2, SECTO C-2, TOWN SHIP, LAHORE. 17                                                           

16431 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFQAT BUTT 27-BABAR BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 161                                                         

16432 MR. ABDUL LATIF KHAN TAIR HOUSE NO. 98, STREET NO. 3, AL MASOOM TOWN, POST OFFICE PEOPLES COLONY. 2, FAISALABAD 170                                                         

16433 MR. LIAQUAT ALI
H NO.442., B BLOCK, P C S I R, PHASE I I, NEAR SHOUKAT KHANNUM HOSPITAL JOHAR TOWN, 

LAHORE.
70                                                           

16434 HAJI IMTIAZ AHMAD 255-A KARIM BLOCK ALLAM IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16437 MR. HASAN  ABID KHURSHEED 44/2-B,JAFFERIA COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 139                                                         

16438 MR. AKHTAR ALI 101-G-MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16439 MRS. NUSRAT AFZA H,NO.35 SHAHZAD STRET CHOHAN ROAD ISLAM PURA LAHORE 314                                                         

16440 MR. KHALID HABIB 811-E, CANAL VIEW, CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, LAHORE. 19                                                           

16441 MR. MUHAMMAD HUMAYUN YOUSUAF 61-MUQADAS PARK GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 42                                                           

16442 MR. BASHIR  AHMED 61-MUQADAS PARK GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 42                                                           

16443 CH.MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 55-60 SULTAN TOWN, AL-NOOR GARDENS, THOKAR NIAZ BAIG, LAHORE. 167                                                         

16444 CHAUDHARY MOHAMAD AFZAL D-1 LAHORE CANTT COOP HOUSING SECTOR LAHORE 207                                                         

16445 MR. IQBAL KHALID CHAUHADRY A-21LAHORE CANTT COOP HOUSING SECTOR LAHORE 167                                                         

16446 MR. ASIM NASEER 185-B, TECH SOCIETY, CANAL BANK, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16449 MRS. SAJIDA ARSHAD 55-60 SULTAN TOWN, AL-NOOR GARDENS, THOKAR NIAZ BAIG, LAHORE. 167                                                         

16450 MR. LIAQAT ALI 9-B/2 SHALIMAR LINK MOGHAL PURA LAHORE 319                                                         

16451 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMIL HOUSE NO 87 SURAYYAA TABEEN PARK LAHORE 270                                                         

16452 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL HOUSE NO4 STREET NO.4 DARAS ROAD BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 39                                                           

16454 MR. ABID RASHEED HOUSE NO11 GALI NO 109 MADO LAL HUSSAIN BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 239                                                         

16455 MR. MAQSOOD AHMAD 48/S-14 MUJAHID ABAD MUGHAL PURA, LAHORE. 33                                                           

16456 MR. HAFIZ MOHAMMAD AZAM H.NO.54 CALI NO 3 NEAR CHOWK SALAMAT PURA G.T.ROAD LAHORE 198                                                         

16457 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ H.NO.2 GALI NO 9 NEAR CHOWK SALAMAT PURA G.T.ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16458 MRS. YASMEEN ASHFAQ H.NO.7 GALI NO.35 WASIMPURA LAHORE 227                                                         

16459 MR. WASEEM SAEED H.NO.7 GALI NO.35 WASIMPURA LAHORE 227                                                         

16460 MR. MOHAMAD ISHAQUE PLOT NO 5, DATTA NAGAR BADAMI BAGH LAHORE A/C 2626 200                                                         

16461 MR. RAZZAQ AHMED PLOT NO 5, DATTA NAGAR BADAMI BAGH LAHORE A/C 2626 200                                                         

16462 MR. MOHEM BADSHAH PLOT NO 5, DATTA NAGAR BADAMI BAGH LAHORE A/C 2626 320                                                         

16464 MR. PARVEEN AKHTAR H.NO.1 GALI NO 25 B WARRA PURA LAHORE 347                                                         

16465 MR. ZAHID QAYYUM 44-HUMAD BAGHBA PUR HAMAD COLONY SHARSHAH LAHORE 314                                                         

16466 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNAS H.NO.1 STREET NO 43 RASOOL PURA BAGHBAN PUR LAHORE 139                                                         

16467 SARDAR BIBI H.NO.1 STREET NO 43 RASOOL PURA BAGHBAN PUR LAHORE 139                                                         

16468 MR. SHANAZ AKHTAR HOUSE NO. 9, STREET NO. 160, MOHALLAH SHAH ABDUL GHANI, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16469 CAPTAIN SHAHNAZ AKHTAR HOUSE NO 2 STREET NO 16 SHAWHA MAIN BAZAR LAHORE 347                                                         

16470 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD
BAGBANPURA,HOUSE NO. 310/92-1A,ST. NO. 9 MOHALLAH INAYAT BAGH,NEAR SHALIMAR BAGH, 

LAHORE.
92                                                           

16471 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 20-HASSAN PAR, DARS ROAD, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 212                                                         

16472 MIAN MOHAMMAD SAEED NOOR STEEL REKILLING MILL MOMO LAHORE 42                                                           

16473 MR. SHAFAT AHMED KHAN 112/1, SHAH STREET, ABDAL ROAD, ISLAMPURA, PLS 5602, LAHORE. 19                                                           

16474 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM GALI ARRAYA WALI BABA SHAH NOOR DAROGHA WALA BAGHBAN PUR LAHORE 212                                                         

16475 MR. ZAHID MAJID NISHTAR DURAGH WALAN SIAJ ABAD SGAHID PARK LAHORE 30                                                           

16476 MR. SHAHID MAJID NISHTAR DURAGH WALAN SIAJ ABAD SGAHID PARK LAHORE 30                                                           

16477 MR. TASKEEN SARWAR H.52 ST. 3 SALAMAT PURA LAHORE 55                                                           

16478 MRS. SAMEENA MAHMOOD ASGHAR KHAN SCHEME MOGHA PURA POST OFFIC BAGHANPURA RAWALPINDI LAHORE 42                                                           

16479 MR. ZAMEER AHMED H.NO.2 ST.NO.10 BABA SHAH NOOR DAMOGHAN WALA LAHORE 271                                                         

16480 CH.MOHAMMAD AKRAM ST.NO.1 GALI NO.2 JAFFARI STRE LIBYA COLONY MAR SALAMAT PUR LAHORE 212                                                         

16481 MIAN NADEEM HOUSE NO 165 GALI NO 5-16 SALAMAT PURA LAHORE 289                                                         

16482 MR. NAHEED AMEER KAZMI HOUSE NO 6 RASHEED ROAD NEAR DATA DARBAR LAHORE 139                                                         

16483 MR. FIDA HUSAIN SHOP NO 59 BILAL MARKET BILAL GANJ LAHORE 27                                                           

16484 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ SW 2ND 276 56 FAROOQ AZAM STREET OUT FALL ROAD LAHORE 35                                                           

16485 MR. NISAR  AHMED 59 SURRAYA JABEEN PARK G T ROAD BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 27                                                           

16486 MR. MOHAMAD NADEEM PAHSA AMIN STRET QILA KHAZANA SULTAN MAHMOOD ROAD LAHORE 148                                                         

16487 MISS FARZANA KAUSAR AMIN STRET QILA KHAZANA SULTAN MAHMOOD ROAD LAHORE 148                                                         

16488 SYED SHABIR HUSSIN BUKHARI KHIZAR ABAD ILA KHAZANA MRHMOOD BOOT LAHORE 27                                                           

16489 MR. TARIQ NAEEM HOUSE NO 3 ABDUL QADIR STRET SJALIMAR LAHORE 294                                                         

16490 MISS SAMIA SHAHEEN H.NO.20113, FAROOQ MANZIL MODEL TOWN ,B, BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

16491 MRS. IQBAL BEGUM H.NO.4 STREET NO 9 AMARTASRI MOHALAH SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 212                                                         

16492 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS CHAND MANZIL CHAND STREET LAKHHUDAR ROAD SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 212                                                         

16493 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF MUFTI STREET NO.1, HOUSE NO.35 SHALAMAR TOWN 9-LAHORE. 240                                                         

16494 MR. BARKAT ALI 18-A SULTAN MAHMOOD ROAD SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 212                                                         

16495 MR. ZAHEER AHMAD GREEN PARK BAGHBAN BUA LAHORE 212                                                         

16496 JAMILA BIBI NEAR JOMIA MASJID HANFIA NEW BEGH BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 316                                                         

16497 MR. KHALID HUSSAIN GOREY SHAH ROAD, GUJARPURA, LAHORE. 212                                                         

16498 BUSHRA HOUSE NO H 787 STREET KUMHARAN RALHANWWALIAN AKBAR MANDI LAHORE 158                                                         

16499 MR. SARWAR IJAZ CAHND MAZIL CHAND STREET LAKHU ROAD TOWN LAHORE 267                                                         

16500 MR. MOHAMAD HANIF NEW BUKANWAL SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 235                                                         

16501 MR. MOHAMAD JAMIL STREET NO 12 HOUSE NO 15 FATHE GHAR MUGHAL PURA LAHORE 267                                                         

16502 MR. ZAHEER AHMAD HOUSE NO 15 STREET NO 12 FATHE GHAR MUGHAL PURA LAHORE 267                                                         

16503 MRS. ZAINAB BIBI HOUSE NO 62 KHADADAD STREET NO 19/B SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 42                                                           

16504 MR. HASAN ALI KAZMI 46 B JAFARIA COPUNCY BUND ROAD LAHORE 135                                                         

16505 MRS. TALAT SULTANA KAZMI 46 B JAFARIA COPUNCY BUND ROAD LAHORE 135                                                         

16506 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR KHAN BUND ROAD SHODI PURA LAHORE 347                                                         

16507 MR. MOHAMMAD IJAZ STREET NO 1 H.NO.22 NAI ABADI ASTANA NAQISH BANDI G.T.ROAD DUROGHWALA LAHORE 173                                                         

16509 MR. MULAZIM HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN ANAR KALI LAHORE 17                                                           

16510 RUBINA SHAHEEN YASRAB CLOTH HOUSE 137 ANARKALI LAHORE 19                                                           

16511 SYED MANSOOR HASSAN YASRAB CLOTH HOUSE 137 ANARKALI LAHORE 4                                                             

16512 MR. SIBTAIN AKHTAR BOKHARI 01 MOZANG ROAD,USE NEAR A .C. OFFICE ZAHOOR BUILD LAHORE 42                                                           

16513 MR. ZAHID MAJEED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LT ANARKALI LAHORE 103                                                         

16514 MR. ANJUM NASEM H.NO. 5 B STREET NO.1 MUSLIM COLONY, SAMANABAD LAHORE 173                                                         

16515 MR. MOHD ASHRAF BHATTI C/O FASHION WEAR ANAR KALI LAHORE 139                                                         

16516 MR. MUHAMMAD NADEEM H.NO.15CA STREET 43 AHATA BIB NEAR POLICE STATION MISRI SHA LAHORE 19                                                           

16517 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM H.NO.15CA STREET 43 AHATA BIB NEAR POLICE STATION MISRI SHA LAHORE 19                                                           

16518 MR. MUHAMMAD MAJID RAFIQ 238 SHADMAN 2 LAHORE 19                                                           

16520 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM H.NO.32 ST,26 K ARYA NAGARURGEN STREET LAHORE 27                                                           

16521 MR. ABDUL QADOOS A.B.L. B/O WAPDA HOUSE LAHORE 158                                                         

16522 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL HOUSE NO 23 ST.NO.47 AFSHANPARK SNAT NAGAR LAHORE 19                                                           

16523 M/S. ELAHI SPINNING WEAVING MILLS LTD. OFFICE NO. 1, FIRST FLOOR, 1-K, COMMERCIAL ZONE, K-BLOCK, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16525 MR. IFTIKHAR UZ ZAMAN MALIK OFFICER BRIDGE COLONY BRANCH, LAHORE CANTT. 243                                                         

16526 MR. HAQUE  NAWAZ
DEPUTY MANAGER (ACCOUNTS), PAKISTAN STEEL, ZSO(CENTRAL), 42-A, ZAFAR ALI ROAD, GULBERG-

V, LAHORE.
139                                                         

16527 SAIFTEX SPINNING MILLS LTD 19-K GULBERG 2 LAHORE 10 347                                                         

16528 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNIR 20-RAHIM STRET RAJGARH LAHORE 212                                                         

16529 MR. ABDUL HAMEED SOFTLINK PVT LTD 3/5 RACENIEW VILLAS JAIL ROAD LAHORE 42                                                           

16531 CH.MOHAMMAD QASIM 3-C ZAFAR ALI ROAD GULBERG 5 LAHORE 347                                                         

16533 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI SAJJAD 7-A NEW MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 124                                                         

16534 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
M/S. TRAVEL CONSULTANTS INTERNATIONAL (PVT) LTD., 28-EMPRESS HOUSE, EMPRESS ROAD, 

LAHORE.
19                                                           

16535 SAKYEED  MOHAMMAD TAHIR  ZA 66-C TECH SOCIETY LAHORE 139                                                         

16536 M/S. AMAR TEXTELES PVT LTD 19-E GULBERG 3 LAHORE 225                                                         

16538 MR. NASEEM UL GHANI 15.H/ MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16539 MR. MEBESHER AHMED BHATTI 116, CHOHAN COLONY, BAGHATPURA, NEW SHADBAGH, LAHORE. 33                                                           

16540 MR. MUJAHID BUTT 4 SHABIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 198                                                         

16541 SH. MUBAZIR NAZIR 202 NIMAK MANDI BADAMI BAGN LAHORE 139                                                         

16542 MR. WAHEED JAVED KHAN 2-B MODEL TOWN LAHORE 320                                                         

16543 MR. LIAQAT ALI J-142, GULBERG III, LAHORE. 151                                                         

16544 SH. ANWAR BUKSH 618 -Z L.E.E.H. LAHORE CANTT 239                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16545 MR. MOHD AKRAM H/7 NASIR ST. 25 SANDA KALAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16546 MR. MOHAMMED WASEEM BUTT 72-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 287                                                         

16547 MRS. RAHAT PERVEEN J-142, GULBERG III, LAHORE. 151                                                         

16548 SHEIKH AMJAD WAHEED H 5 BILAL STREET WAHEED MANZIL AHMED PARK MOHANI ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16549 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN BANGLOW NO 11 SARFRAZ RAFIGI T LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 347                                                         

16550 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 536-E GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 347                                                         

16551 GHAZALA WAHEED 536-E GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 347                                                         

16552 MR. RIAZ AHMED HOUSE NO 988 MOHALLAH CHORMALA I/S BHALI GALI LAHORE 324                                                         

16553 MR. MOHAMMED YOUNUS 536-E GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 347                                                         

16554 MR. ABDUL QADIR 222-E GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 224                                                         

16555 MR. MOHAMMED SADIQ SHOP NO 87 NEW FRUIT MARKET LAHORE 266                                                         

16556 MR. SANAULLAH LAD-51 SAKINDARIA COLONY BEHIND THANA NAWA KOT LAHORE 347                                                         

16557 MR. NADEEM AWAN 1-4 QUTAB BLOCK AWAN TOWN MULTAN RD. LAHORE 42                                                           

16558 MR. ABDUL LATIF WATO CHAKWATWAN NO 638 TEH NANKAMA DISTT SHEIKHPURA 139                                                         

16559 MR. AMANAT ALI 68-SURYA JABBEN PARK BAGH PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

16560 MR. KHURSHID AHMAD 68-SURYA JABBEN PARK BAGH PORA LAHORE 139                                                         

16561 TASNREM KAUSAR 68-SURYA JABBEN PARK BAGH PORA LAHORE 139                                                         

16562 SHAKILA AKHTER 68-SURYA JABBEN PARK BAGH PORA LAHORE 139                                                         

16563 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED 97-MECLOEAD ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16565 MR. NAEEM AHMED C/O., IMTIAZI DAWA KHANA MAIN BAZAR FAIZ BAGH LAHORE-54900 42                                                           

16566 MR. MUHAMMED SIDDIQUE SAEED 40-MAIN BAZAR FAIZ BAGH LAHORE 33                                                           

16567 MR. JAVED IQBAL DUTT H NO 47 ST NO 33 AZIZ PARK MISRI SHAH LAHORE 314                                                         

16570 MR. IMRAN HANIF G.NO. 434, MISRI SHAH, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16572 MR. AMIR SADDIQUI G NO.OPP A B L MISRI SHAH LAHORE 181                                                         

16575 MR. ZIARAT ALI 34-KASHMIR BLCOK IQBAKL TOWN LAHORE 167                                                         

16577 MRS. TANSEEM FIRSDOUS 80-C-SHAD BAGH LAHORE 175                                                         

16580 MRS. SOFIA ASIF ALLIED BANK PAKISTAN NISHTER R BRANCH LAHORE 208                                                         

16581 MRS. NAHEED KHAN HOUSE NO.10-A, STREET NO.25, SECTOR F-8/2, ISLAMABAD. 208                                                         

16582 SHAH JHAN WAHEED 121-FEROZWDEPURE ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16583 MIAN AZAM WAHEED WAHEED SONS, 121-FEROZPUR ROAD, LAHORE. 208                                                         

16585 MIAN ASIF WAHEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., NISHTER ROAD BRANCH, LAHORE. 347                                                         

16586 MR. NAWAZ AHMED BUTT 61, MAIN ROAD, SAMANABAD, LAHORE-54500. 39                                                           

16587 MR. JAVED NAZAR H.NO. 2 , ST, 10 AHMED MARK MOHNI ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16588 MR. HUMAYAUN PERVEZ 83/4 RECEVIEW JAIL ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16590 MR. JAVED MAQBOOL 174-SHAH JAMAL LAHORE 139                                                         

16594 MRS. SHADIA ZAFAR H.NO. 1 1-Q BLOCK GULBERG NO. 2 LAHORE 19                                                           

16595 MR. IFAT SADIQ H.NO. 26 , MONGA HOUSE SHAH JAMAL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16596 MR. TARIQ AZEEM H.NO. 3 KALIM STREET NO. 122 NISHTER ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16599 MRS. SARWAT YOUSUF H.NO.73 BABAR BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 100                                                         

16601 MR. RIZWAN KHAN C/O CHAND TARA GENERAL STORE, HOUSE NO. E-144/2-2, ARIFABAD BEDIAN ROAD, LAHORE CNTT. 240                                                         

16602 MR. ABID MEHMOOD 14-BARANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 235                                                         

16603 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI 14-BARANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 162                                                         

16604 MR. ABDUL GHANI CHUGHTAI H.NO. G-326 INSIDE DELHI GATE LAHORE LAHORE 139                                                         

16605 MR. ABDUL RAHIM H.NO.10 NOOR SHAH ROAD MAZANG LAHORE 139                                                         

16606 MR. ABDUL KARIM H.NO.10 NOOR SHAH ROAD MAZANG LAHORE 167                                                         

16607 MR. ABDUL REHMAN H.NO.10 NOOR SHAH ROAD MAZANG LAHORE 139                                                         

16608 MR. FARRUUH MAHMOOD 40-SHAH JAMAL ROAD LAHORE 1 187                                                         

16609 MR. WAQAR HUMAYAN 83/4 RACE VIEW JAIL ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16611 M/S. AMAR CABLE INDUSTRAL (PVT) LTD. S/O N-A,102-RAVI ROAD, 102-RAVI ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16612 MR. FAKHAR SULTAN 25-E GULBERGNO. 3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16613 MR. NOMAN  MALIK 25-E GULBERGNO. 3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16614 MR. REHAN MALIK 25-E GULBERGNO. 3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16615 MR. FAISAL ZIA BUTT 117/ CHUBEY PARK LAHORE 256                                                         

16616 MR. SALAH UD DIN BUTT 117/ CHUBEY PARK LAHORE 256                                                         

16617 MR. MAIN BAHADUR H.183 AKBARI MANDI LAHORE 139                                                         

16618 MR. ZAHEER AHMED H.10 ST, NO.21 REHMAN PURA LAHORE 19                                                           

16619 MR. MOHD RAFIQUE 594 , SHADMAN COLONY NO. 1 LAHORE 320                                                         

16620 MRS. NABILA SALEEM 594 SHADMAN COLONY NO.1 LAHORE 320                                                         

16621 MR. QADIRE AHMED 594 SHADMAN COLONY NO.1 LAHORE 320                                                         

16622 SH. MOHD SALEEM 594 SHADMAN COLONY NO. 1 LAHORE 320                                                         

16625 MR. MOHD ASHFAQ ELAHI F-2063 MOTI BAZAR 1/S MASTI GATE LAHORE 139                                                         

16627 MR. AZHAR SOHAIL 238-LOHA MARKET LAND BAZAR LAHORE 139                                                         

16628 MR. IRFAN CHISHTI H.231 GHULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 21                                                           

16631 KH. LATAFAT HUSSAIN 251-SECTOR A-1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 20                                                           

16632 MRS. SARWAT PARVEEN 251-SECTOR A-1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 19                                                           

16633 MISS. NOSHINA SADIQ 251-SECTOR A-1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 19                                                           

16634 MR. MAIFAJ UD DIN H.NO. 2 , ST,NO. 25/B NEAR CHO PEERANWALA WASANPURA LAHORE 347                                                         

16635 MR. SHAKIR ASHRAF H.NO. 4 GALI-37 SHAHEEN PARK SULTAN PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

16637 MR. ABDUL KARIM H. NO. 661,BLOCK3, SABZAZAR SCHEME, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 118                                                         

16638 MR. MOHD KHALID KHALID & CO., AUSTRALIA BUILDING 99, RAILWAY ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16639 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE TALAT ST, NO. 42 MOHULLAH MOHD WASAN LAHORE 297                                                         

16641 MR. MOHD ASLAM H.NO.14 IHATA NINAL CHAND BUIL MAIN BAZAR QILLI GUJASINGH LAHORE 139                                                         

16642 MRS. ZAHIDA ASLAM C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16643 MRS. NARGIS JILANI C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16644 MRS. KHALIDA AMIN C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16645 MR. GHULAM JILANI C/O MADINA MACHINERY CORPORATION, LINK RAILWAY ROAD, BRANDRETH ROAD, LAHORE. 19                                                           

16646 MR. SARAFAZ ALI C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16647 MR. RIAZ ALI C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16648 MR. MOHD IBRAHIM C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16649 MRS. TALAT SARFARAZ C/O A-B-L CHOWK DALAGRAN BRANCH LAHORE 30                                                           

16650 MR. MOHD HANIF H.NO. 17 RAM GALI SHER SING BLDG LAHORE 320                                                         

16651 MRS. RASHIDA BEGUM H.NO. 17, RAM GALI, SHER SING BLDG., LAHORE. 320                                                         

16652 MR. ABDUL KARIM BUTT BRANDRETH ROAD, LAHORE. 27                                                           

16653 MR. MOHD ASLAM C/O M. SIDDQUE, BRANDRETH ROAD, LAHORE. 19                                                           

16654 MR. MUSHTAQ MASIH RAHMAT COLONY, SHAHDARA, LAHORE. 27                                                           

16655 MR. IQBAL BARKET H.NO. 10 GALI NO. REHMAT COLONY LAHORE 33                                                           

16656 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM H.NO. 31 GALI NO.42 AMEO ROAD DHARAM PUR LAHORE 42                                                           

16657 MR. JAMIL AHMED MOHD HAJI BASHIR ROAD, LAHORE. 42                                                           

16658 MR. ZAHIR AHMED H.NO. 18, GALI NO. 3, LAHORE. 42                                                           

16659 MR. R. SHUKAT ALI HALI WAHID P.O. KHATIA KHAS TEH, DISTT LAHORE 42                                                           

16660 SH. MUNIR AHMED QASIM MARFAT ALLIED BANK CHOWK WAQNAS PURA LAHORE 38                                                           

16661 MR. HAFIZ MOHD ARSHAD C/O MALIK CORPORTAON SHER MARK CHOWK ONERGARM 52-BRAKAT ROAD LAHORE 298                                                         

16662 MRS. ALIYA KHALID 552-W -DEFFENCE HOUSING SOCIET LAHORE 321                                                         

16663 MR. AFTEB AHMED QUERSHI MALIK CORPORTION SHER MARKET CHOWK DIALGORM 52-BRANDRETH RO LAHORE 39                                                           

16664 MRS. NAVEEDA AMIN 43-B AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

16665 MR. MAHMOOD TAHIR YALL NEW ALBADAR MACHINORY STORE 73 BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16666 MR. HAROON UR RASHID C/O PAK ELECTTRIC MACHINERY ST SHER MARKET CHOWK DALAGRAM NIS ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16667 MRS. NASEEM AKHTAR H.NO. 7 BULL ROAD LAHORE 320                                                         

16668 MR. MOHD JAMEEL C/O DIAMOND MACHINERY STORE 52-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16669 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA C/O PAK ELECHTRIC MACHINERY ST SHER MARKET CHOWK DALAGARAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16670 MR. KHALID SAEED KHAN C/O PAK ELECHTRIC MACHINERY ST SHER MARKET CHOWK DALAGARAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16671 MR. MOHD SARWAR C/O DIAMOND MACHINERY 52-BRAND SHER MARKET CHOWK DALAGARAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16672 MR. MOHD ASHRAF C/O PAK ELECTRIC MACHINERY NIS SHER MARKET CHOWK DALAGARAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16673 MR. MOHD RAMZAN CHOWK NO. 560/21 P.O. TEH, DISTT LAHORE 39                                                           

16674 MR. MOHD IQBAL RAJUPT MANZIL, ALFATEH ROAD, MUSLIM PARK, ICHHRA, LAHORE. 42                                                           

16675 MR. MOHD ASLAM H.NO. I/189 GULBERG NO.2 JINNAH PARK LAHORE 347                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

16676 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN POST OFFICE, HARAIPUR, MOHALLAH QURESHAN WALA, TEHSIL, PINDDAD KHAN, DISTT., JEHLUM. 139                                                         

16677 MR. SALAMAT ALI IMAMBARGAH LADAN TEH , DISTT LAHORE 39                                                           

16678 MR. MOHD JAVED RAM GALI NO. 5 BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16679 MR. MOHD ILYAS RAM GALI NO. 5 BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 30                                                           

16680 MR. TAHIR IQBAL 66-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16681 MR. MOHD IQBAL SECTOR-3 GALI-1 MAJASHED ABAD MPOUHALLAH LAHORE 212                                                         

16682 MRS. NOUREEN 137-SHADMAN COLONY I LAHORE 36                                                           

16683 MRS. SHAKALA NAZ 61-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 27                                                           

16684 MR. MAHBOOB AHMED 54-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16685 MRS. IQBAL BEGUM 54-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16686 MR. TAHIR MAHBOOB C/O MAHBOOB ENTERPRISES 54, BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 167                                                         

16687 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED 54-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16688 MR. ANJUM HAFEEZ 5-C-3 SHABBIR ROA LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

16689 MR. MUSTAFA MEHMOOD 5/97 RAILWAY ROAD LAHORE 100                                                         

16690 MR. MOHD AMJAD 63-BRANDRETH ROAD LAHORE C/O STAR H/O STORE LAHORE 27                                                           

16691 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 77-74 G-2 ABUBAKAR BLOCK GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 212                                                         

16692 MIRZA ALI BAHADUR BAIG 3-BEADON ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16693 KH.KHALID HASSAN 15-A CIIOER ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16694 MRS. FIRDOUS KHALID 34-PAK BLOCK IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 80                                                           

16696 MRS. NAZEERAN BIBI H.NO.30 STREET NO.11 MUSLIM PURA SANDA KALOON LAHORE 139                                                         

16697 CH.MOHAMMAD NAEEM H.NO.30 STREET NO.11 MUSLIM PURA SANDA KALOON LAHORE 139                                                         

16698 MR. MAZHAR ISLAM 188/A, BADAR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 224                                                         

16699 MR. ZIAUDDIN SHEIKH HOUSE NO 91 GALI NO 2-A BEADON ROAD LAHORE 73                                                           

16700 MR. ABDUL NAVEED KHAN BURKI HOUSE NO 47 GALI NO 35 NISBAT ROAD LAHORE 27                                                           

16701 MRS. SAEEDA FIRDOUS TAREEN HOUSE NO 47 GALI NO 35 NISBAT ROAD LAHORE 27                                                           

16702 SYED BURAHAN SHAHID HOUSE NO 1 BULRAHAM STREET NO ISLAM PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

16704 MR. SHUJHAT HUSSAIN 176-SHAH JAMAL KHRA LAHORE 139                                                         

16705 SYED SHAHID ALI HOUSE NO 1 STREET NO 84 ISLAM PURA KIRSHAN NAGAR LAHORE 139                                                         

16706 MR. MOHD IQBAL 15/G WINSTER PARK RAJWHA STREET ICHRA LAHORE 139                                                         

16708 MR. FATEH ULLAH SHEIKH 9-B COOPER ROAD LAHORE 39                                                           

16710 MR. FALAK SHER P. O. VILLAGE BUDHIAL SAIGOLABAD, DISTT: CHAKWAL 36                                                           

16711 MR. YUSUF WAHAB 12-A JAIL ROAD LAHORE 173                                                         

16712 MRS. ANGELINA WAHAB 12-A JAIL ROAD LAHORE 73                                                           

16715 MRS. ANEELA KHALID 12-RACHNA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 36                                                           

16716 MISS NAILA RAHMAN 3-BAHAWAL PUR ROAD LAHORE 105                                                         

16717 MR. MOHD SHARIF KHALID 12 RACHNA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 36                                                           

16718 MR. AMJAD IQBAL MALIK 303 RAVI ROAD LAHORE 170                                                         

16719 MRS. RIFFAAT TARIQ ELECTRO PARADISE 120-TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16720 MIAN MOHD TARIQ ELECTRO PARADISE 120-TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16721 MR. ANWAAR AHMAD 31-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 162                                                         

16722 MR. AFTAB AHMED KHAN 31-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 162                                                         

16723 MR. MOHD AHMAD 471-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 298                                                         

16724 MR. ATIQ AHMAD 471-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 270                                                         

16725 MR. MASROOR AHMAD 471-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 270                                                         

16726 MRS. RUBEENA IMTIAZ 31-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 162                                                         

16727 MRS. REMA ANWAR 31-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 162                                                         

16728 MR. ATTZAZ AHMED KHAN 31-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 162                                                         

16729 MR. NADEEM UL HASSAN HOUSE NKO 98/A LYTTON ROAD MOZANG LAHORE 139                                                         

16731 MRS. ASIA BEGUM PIRACHA MANZIL SHAHJHAN STREET ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16732 MISS ASMA SAJJAD PIRACHA MANZIL SHAHJHAN STREET ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16733 MR. SAJJAD AHMED PIRACHA MANZIL SHAHJHAN STREET ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16734 MR. ALTAF RUBBANI BUTT RAHAT ELECTORNICS MOZANG ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16736 MR. ANWAAR UL HAQ FAKHAR ELECTORNICS, 1 LINK, MECLEOD ROAD, LAHORE. 147                                                         

16737 MR. UMAR FAROOQ P/O ASIA INSURANCE CO.LTD 7-EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 39                                                           

16738 MR. MUNEER AHMED MUNEER ELECTORNICS 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16739 MR. MOHD HANIF C/O WAHEED T.V.HOUSE 1-LINK MECLOAD ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16740 MR. KHURAM AZHAR A/4 R 94 MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16741 MR. AZHAR AHMAD A/40 R-94 MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16742 MRS. SHAKILA AZHAR A/40 R-94 MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16743 MR. TARIQ SALIM IMPHERIAL ELECTRONICS SH.REHMATULLAH MARKET 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16744 MR. ARSHAD SAEED ARSHAD TREDERS SH.REHMATULLAH MARKET 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16745 MRS. TAHIRA H.NO.3/2/2 SADDIQUE STREET INSAF ROAD MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 320                                                         

16746 MR.IBRAR AHMED C/O NATURAL ELECTRONICS 1-LINK MECLOAD RAOD LAHORE 170                                                         

16748 MR. MOHD SADDIQ AHATA NO 27 SHALAMAR TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

16749 MR. NOOR MOHD 53/B AHMAD BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16750 MR. LIAQAT ALI C/O HANIF RADIO CORPN 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16751 MR. MOHD HANIF C/O HANIF RADIO CORPN 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16752 MR. MOHAMMAD BILAL C/O HANIF RADIO CORPN 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16753 MR. AMIR IJAZ H.NO. 16/2 GANDHI SQUARE GAWATMANDI LAHORE 212                                                         

16754 MR. RIAZ FAZAL FAZAL RADIO CORPN 21 HALL ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16755 MR. MOHD AYUB ASTANA NAQSH BANDI DAROGAWALA BAGBAN PURA LAHORE 158                                                         

16758 MR. MOHD KARAIM C/O KHAN BROTHERS 17-B SH.REHMATULLAH MARKET 16 HALL ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16759 MR. MOHD YOUSUF STAR ELECTRONICS RAHIM MARKET 16-HALL ROAD LAHORE 320                                                         

16760 SH.NAYYAR IQBAL E/95 ZAMAN COLONY WALTON ROAD LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 19                                                           

16761 MR. SAFDAR KHAN NATIONAL RADIO 12-HALL ROAD, LAHORE 139                                                         

16762 KHAWAJA INAM ULLAH MAHMOOD TELEVISION HALL ROAD LAHORE 243                                                         

16763 MR. SHAUKAT ALI JAVAID 263-A, NEW MUSLIM TOWN, LAHORE. 94                                                           

16764 MR. M.R.QURESHI OPP: MAQBOOL TAILORS, AFZAL ROAD, SANDA KALAN, LAHORE. 240                                                         

16765 MR. MOHD EJAZ CHAUDHRY H.NO.45-(M), GHALIB COLONY, F-BLOCK, GULSHAN -E- RAVI, LAHORE. 19                                                           

16766 MALIK AKRAM WAHEED 44MOZANG ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16767 MR. SAEED AHMED C/O ASA IMPURE QADRI CHAMBER 5-LINK MECLEOD ROAD HALL ROAD LAHORE 320                                                         

16768 MR. MANZAR ALI SYED FLAT NO.1, AYUBIA MARKET A-246 NEW MULSIM TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

16769 MRS. SHAHIDA MANZAR FLAT NO.1, AYUBIA MARKET A-246 NEW MULSIM TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

16770 KH MASOOD UL HASSAN C/O MMALIK MOHD ANWAR T 5 TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16771 MRS. NAZ ZIA C/O MMALIK MOHD ANWAR T 5 TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16772 MRS. HUMAIRA AKHTER C/O MMALIK MOHD ANWAR T 5 TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16773 MR. SHAZADA ZIA C/O MMALIK MOHD ANWAR T 5 TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

16774 MR. SOHAIL ASIF IQBAL C/O ROYAL EXCHANGE ASSURANSE LDA PLAZA LAHORE 347                                                         

16775 MR. ARSHAQ ARSLAN RAMZEE 148-A, ALI BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16776 MR. GHAZANFAR ALI MEHKERI 177-ST NO.9, PHASE II, L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE 314                                                         

16778 MISS NAHEED SULTANA 1-S-7, AL-FAISAL TOWN, BLOCK-A, GHAZI ROAD, LAHORE-13. 19                                                           

16780 MR. FARRUKH KHAN 132-A NEW MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 42                                                           

16781 MALIK MOHD ISHAQ MINHAS ACCOUTS BRANCH-II, FINANCE DIRECTORATE 3RD FLOOR. M.A.JINNAH TOWN, LDA PLAZA, LAHORE 139                                                         

16782 MR. AMJAD ALI 15-A, S-4 SULTAN AHMED ROAD ICHRA LAHORE 42                                                           

16783 MR. AMJAD SOHAIL 6-A, ZAMAN PARK CANAL BANK LAHORE 139                                                         

16784 MR. MANSOOR SADIQ 462 SHADMAN COLONY LAHORE 139                                                         

16785 MR. AAMIR AJAJ 695-A ZAMAN PARK GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 320                                                         

16786 MR. MOHD ARSHAD 85-F, GULBERG II LAHORE LAHORE 212                                                         

16787 MRS. SAMIA AHMED 96- ABU BAKAR BLOCK NEAR GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16788 MR.TAHIR MUSTAFA AHMED 34- MOZANG ROAD LAHORE LAHORE 162                                                         

16789 MR. ABDUL MAJEED 30, JUSTICE SHARIF COLONY SAMANABAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16791 MR. ZAHER AHMAD HOUSE NO.678-D NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING SADDAR BAZAR,LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

16792 MR. MOHD RAMZAN HOUSE 3-D, OFFICER COLONY CHAZI ROAD LAHORE 260                                                         

16793 BILQEES SHAZADI HOUSE NO. 3-D, OFFICER COLONY GHAZI ROAD LAHORE 260                                                         

16794 MR. FAROOQ AHMED GHOURI 34 NEW OFFICER COLONY MUBRIK ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16797 NAZIR AKHTAR HOUSE 12-A STREET 64 MUSTA AB DHARAM PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

16798 MR. MOHD NADEEM AKHTAR 13 SURAYYA JABEEN PARK, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 212                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16799 MRS. NAJMA AZHAR H.NO.2, MALIA STREET ONKAR ROAD ISLAM PURA LAHORE 19                                                           

16800 NAILA MAZHAR H/NO. 52, RANA ST NO. 7, SADAWAR PARK SANOA KHARO LAHORE 19                                                           

16802 MR. MOHD AKRAM FAIZ B-30. WAPDA HOUSE LAHORE 42                                                           

16804 MIAN TAJ DIN CROWN ESTATE G.T. ROADWN BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 212                                                         

16805 MR. FARAN AKRAM 592- SECTOR C-2, BLOCK-5 GREEN TOWN LAHORE 73                                                           

16806 MRS. SUMBAL NOREEN 592- SECTOR C-2, BLOCK-5 GREEN TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

16807 MR. MOHD AFZAAL KHAN C/O OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 23- DAVIS ROAD LAHORE 170                                                         

16808 SYED HUSNAIN JAFFAR ZAIDI H.NO.17 SARDAT STREET QAZILBASH ROAD BIBI PAKDRMAN LAHORE 255                                                         

16809 MR. SHUJAUDDIN QAZI 116-MET II RAILWAY COLONY GUHAL PURA LAHORE 19                                                           

16810 MR. FAYYAZ MAQBOOL H.NO.18, MADHO LAL, HUSSAIN NO.49, BAGHBAN PURA, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16811 MR. MUZZAMIL HUSSAIN 63, BLOCK B-3, M.A. JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16812 MR. ASLAM HASSAN QURESHI 78- FIRDOOS COLONY NEAR NEW SHALIMAR TOWN NAWANKAT LAHORE 27                                                           

16813 MR. WASEEM ANWAR HOUSE NO.6, FAIZ ROAD MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 212                                                         

16815 MR. AAMIR MAHMUD H.NO.25 ST.NO.16 CHAUDHAR PARI RASHID ROAD BILAL GUNJ LAHORE 27                                                           

16816 MR. SOHAIL BUTT HOUSE NO. 9 VISNO ST.NO.2, NISBET ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16818 MR. MOHD SHOUKAT NADEEM H.NO.2, ST. NO.4, MILLAT ROAD ITTIFAQ COLONY LAHORE 3                                                             

16819 MISS SHAHIDA PARVEEN H.NO.9-A SAEED STREET SIDDIQ PARK NEW MASARG LAHORE 167                                                         

16820 MR. FARRUKH BASHIR H.NO.4, KHIZAR STREET120 CHIRAGH DIN ROAD MAZARG LAHORE 27                                                           

16822 MRS. ZUBAIRA NAJMI H.NO.59, ST.NO.3, SHAMA PARK SALAMAT PURA STOP G.T. ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16823 CH. LIAQUAT ALI H.NO.59, ST.NO.3, SHAMA PARK SALAMAT PURA STOP G.T. ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

16824 SAMINA WAQAR H.NO.6, ST.NO.18 MOHAMMAD NAGAR LAHORE 347                                                         

16825 MR. WAQAR AHMED RASHID H.NO.6, ST.NO.18 MOHAMMAD NAGAR LAHORE 347                                                         

16827 MR. MOHD HANIF C/O HIRA SHOES, KOT KHAWAJA SAEED, LAHORE. 73                                                           

16829 MR. ABDUL WAHEED DAR STREET 17, H.NO.2, GASHI SHAHU LAHORE 212                                                         

16830 MRS. KHALIDA PARVEEN 549-F, GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE LAHORE 167                                                         

16831 MR. IQRAR AHMED KACHI ABADI BOGI ROAD GOSHAT MARKET LAHORE 27                                                           

16832 MR. MOHD BASHIR SIDDIQI 298 AL HMD ROAD ALHAMD COLONY ALLAMA IQBAL TOW LAHORE 347                                                         

16833 MRS. SHAMIM SHAH BILAWAL COLONY H.NO. 2, ST.NO.2, GHOREJ SHAH LAHORE 19                                                           

16834 MR. KHURSHID AHMED IT-1 BADAR CENTRE LAHORE 347                                                         

16835 MR. AMAN ULLAH BISMIL 39, SHALIMAR ROAD GAHI SHAHU LAHORE 139                                                         

16836 MRS. NELOFAR AMAN 39, SHALIMAR ROAD GAHI SHAHU LAHORE 139                                                         

16837 MR. ALLAUDDIN BUTT 39, SHALIMAR ROAD GAHI SHAHU LAHORE 287                                                         

16838 MR. BASHIR AHMED KOT - DONFCHAND P.O. BATAPUR LAHORE 19                                                           

16839 MR. ABDUL RASHID 514- B-2 /BLOCK -15 COLLEGE ROAD TOWN SHIP LAHORE 103                                                         

16840 SYED AJAZ HUSSAIN H,NO. 9 ST. 6 SHAH JEHAN ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16854 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL BUTT C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16855 MST. ZAHIDA C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16856 QARI ALLAH BUKSH VIRK C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16863 JUSTICE EHSAN AL HAQ CH. C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 120                                                         

16878 SH.MAQSOOD AHMED C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16879 MR. HAKAM ALI C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16880 MR. RASHID AHMED C/O. 176-SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 19                                                           

16891 MR. KAMAL SAEED H.NO.231-B-E GULSHAN RIVI LAHORE 212                                                         

16892 MR. FAROOQ MUNIR AHMED 1 B BAIT-E- AZIZ FIRDOUSI STRE ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16893 MR. MOHAMMED IDREES 1-A SALAH UD DIN STREET ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 139                                                         

16894 MR. MUHAMMED IKRAM H NO 67/12 NEW ELLAHI PARK MISRI SHAH WASSAN PURA LAHORE 212                                                         

16895 KHAWAJA ADNAN SHAHZAD 250-RAZA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16896 MR. IJAZ AHMED KHAWA 109-CIRCULAR ROAD SHOP NO 14- LAHORE 347                                                         

16897 KHAWAJA IFTAKHAR AHMED 250-RAZA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16899 ZAHIDA MALIK HOUSE NO 3 ST NO 28 SULTAN PURA LAHORE [ CODE 54900 ] 19                                                           

16903 MR. SHAHZADA AJMAL HOUSE NO 2 INSHA ST NO 3 CHAH MIRAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16905 MR. MUHAMMED HANIF H NO 1310-D KUCHA LOAN WALA SOOTER MANDI LAHORE 19                                                           

16906 MR. MUHAMMED ASGHAR H NO 38 ST NO 14 MAKHAN PURA LAHORE 19                                                           

16907 MR. IMRAN  TAHIR A-106, LAKHANI PRIDE, BLOCK-13, GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI. 139                                                         

16908 MR. MUHAMMED RIAZ ST NO 19 NEW BILAL PARK CHAH MIRAN LAHORE 238                                                         

16909 MR. MUHAMMED ALI QURESHI 3A-1, SALIK STREET, FAIZ ROAD, MUSLIM TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16910 MST. ZUBAIDA 3A-1 SALIK STREET, FAIZ ROAD MUSLIM TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16911 MST. RAANA SIRAJ 3A-1, SALIK STREET, FAIZ ROAD, MUSLIM TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16912 MR. SIRAJ QURESHI 3A-1, SALIK STREET, FAIZ ROAD, MUSLIM TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16913 MST.ASMA HAROON 93, RAVI PARK LAHORE 314                                                         

16916 MR. GHULAM NIZAM UDDIN SABRI 167-SABRI STREET DIL KUSHA PAR OFF SAUDA ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16917 BUSHRA SABRI 167-SABRI STREET DIL KUSHA PAR OFF SAUDA ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16918 MST.SHKAILA KHATOON SABRI 167-SABRI STREET, DIL KUSHA PARK, OFF. SAUDA ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16919 MR. MOHAMMAD AYYUB 168-A-1 GULBERG-3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16920 MR. QAYYUM RAZA 168-A-1 GULBERG-3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16921 SHEIKH MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 168-A-1 GULBERG-3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16922 MR. TASHEEM RAZA 168-A-1 GULBERG-3 LAHORE 19                                                           

16924 MR. NADEEM RAZA 168/A-1 GULBERG-3 LAHORE 19                                                           

16926 MR. ALI IMRAN 168-A-1- GULBERG-3 LAHORE 19                                                           

16929 MR. BABAR RAZA 168-A-1 GULBERG 3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16930 MR. KAMRAN RAZA 168-A-1 GULBERG 3 LAHORE 139                                                         

16931 MR. MOHAMMED ASIF  YAZDANI C/O. FIVE STAR PAPER MART GUNPAT ROAD LAHORE 268                                                         

16932 MR. ABDUL WAHID YAZDANI C/O. FIVE STAR PAPER MART GUNPAT ROAD LAHORE 268                                                         

16933 MR. IKRAMUL HAQ 12-REHMAT STREET GUNPAT ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

16934 MALIK MUZAMMAL IQBAL MUZAMMAL PAPER MART GANPAT ROAD LAHORE 11                                                           

16935 MALIK MUDASSAR AHMED 136-C MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16936 MR. SHER JANG H NO 20 WAHADAT ROAD GHOSIA COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

16937 MR. MUHAMMED YOUNUS H NO 20 WAHADAT ROAD GHOSIA COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

16938 MR. ARSHAD IQBAL H NO 20 WAHADAT ROAD GHOSIA COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

16939 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED 43-AIBAK BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16940 MALIK MUHAMMED AMIN 43-AIBAK BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16941 MR. MUHAMMED AMIR KHAN 43-AIBAK BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16942 MALIK MUHAMMED SALEEM 43-AIBAK BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

16943 MALIK FAZAL UR REHMAN H NO 6 STREET NO 2 PIR MAKKI JALAL DIN BUILDING DATA DARBAN LAHORE 139                                                         

16944 MR. YOUSUF JAMAL H NO 8/C NEW TIMBER MARKET RAVI ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16945 MR. ISRAR SALEEM H NO 2/5 THAPER STREET SHAM NAGAR GHUBJI LAHORE 24                                                           

16946 MR. MOHAMMED ILYASS KHAN H NO 1 ST NO 14 RAMGAH NISHTER ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

16947 MR. MOHAMMED JAVEED S NO 95 R 3A H NO TAKA BARA FARID PO BOX LAHORE 262                                                         

16949 MR. MOHD ISHFAQ 107-B RAILWAY COLONY WALTON LAHORE CANTT 265                                                         

16950 SYED SHUMIAL RIAZ ALI SHAH 15L , LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 24                                                           

16951 MRS. SARA SHAHEER 15L , LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 24                                                           

16952 MR. SOHAIL RIAZ BVOKHARY 15L , LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 24                                                           

16955 MR. KHALID SAEED KHAN 53-Y L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT 298                                                         

16956 MR. MOHD. AFZAL 117-BB (UPPER PORTION), PHASE-IV, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT. 27                                                           

16957 MR. AKHTAR RIAZ 15-L L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT 24                                                           

16958 CH. GHULAM RASOOL 1508-SARFRAZ FAFFIQUI ROAD KARACHI MOHALLAH NEAR VIP LAHORE CANTT 319                                                         

16959 MAJOR LIAQAT SAEED QUERSHI H.NO. E-15 /13 -A MASJED ROAD OFFICERS COLONY , CAVALARY GRO LAHORE CANTT 320                                                         

16962 MR. SALIM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI 487-W- L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

16963 MRS. TASNEEM SALEEM 487 W LCCHS LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 139                                                         

16964 MR. MUBASHIR AHEMD 357/3 C.I TOWN SHIP LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

16965 MRS. KHALIDA NASREEN E/84-2 .I NOSHAT COLONY LAHORE CANTT 42                                                           

16966 MR. TAHIR JAVED C/O JAVED ASSOCIATES MAIN BLUE WORD LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 347                                                         

16967 MR. MOHD NASIR C/O JAVED ASSOCIATES MAIN BLUE WORD LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 347                                                         

16968 MR. MOHD RASHID C/O JAVED ASSOCIATES MAIN BLUE WORD LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 347                                                         

16969 MR. SHAREEF RAHAT QURESHI R-62 LCCHS PHASE 2 LAHORE 166                                                         

16970 MR. NADEEM RAHAT QURESHI R-62 LCCHS PHASE 2 LAHORE 166                                                         

16971 MRS. SAIRA BANO R-62 LCCHS PHASE 2 LAHORE 166                                                         

16972 MR. IBRAHIM QADIR 53-G, LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 314                                                         

16973 MST. ANWARI KHANUM C/O ESTATE SPOT H.132 LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 321                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
16974 MR. HAROON RASHID BUTT H.NO. 5 JALIL DIN ST.1-B HABIB GUNJ LAHORE-6 21                                                           

16975 MR. M.A. TAHIR C/O REAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED DEFFENCE CHOWK LAHORE 256                                                         

16976 MAJ. M. IQBAL HUSSAIN W-138 DH-3 LCCHS LAHORE 139                                                         

16977 MRS. FARHAT PARVEEN W-138 LCCHS LAHORE 139                                                         

16978 MR. JABAR FATEH C/O REAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED DEFFENCE CHOWK LAHORE 283                                                         

16982 MR. ASIF MAHMOOD CHACK NO.92/6-R TEH & DISTT. SAHIWAL 19                                                           

16983 MR. TAHIR AHMAD KHAN ABL PHQ 7/E-3 GULBERG 3 LAHORE 131                                                         

16984 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF
HAIDERI MANZIL, 32-CIVIL LINES, MOHALLA SHARQI, P/O NAGIAL, TEH. PIND DADAN KHAN, DISTT., 

JHELUM.
33                                                           

16985 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL DISTT.SIALKOT TEH NAROWAL VILLAGE MORARA 19                                                           

16986 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF H.NO.28 CHAMBER LANE ROAD KISHEN KASHORE, LAHORE 19                                                           

16987 ERNEST JOHN JALALUDDIN 16-DILKUSHA COLONY LIAQATABADKOT LAKH PATH 73                                                           

16988 MR. ABRAR KHURSHID 106 M BLOCK GULBERG 3 LAHORE 38                                                           

16989 SHEIKH FARUKH RAFIQUE FLAT NO 5 II FLOOR SHAN ARCADE NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 175                                                         

16990 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF KHAN FLAT NO.5 2ND FLOORSHAN ;ARCAD NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 214                                                         

16991 MRS. RUKHSANA TUFAIL CHAUHDRI 267, GULSHAN BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

16992 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD LIBERTY MARKET LAHORE 54                                                           

16993 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID HOUSE NO. 186 STREET NO.5, SATLUJ BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 88                                                           

16994 MR. ZIAUL HAQ DRIVE IN STUDIO 57 JLE MALL LAHORE 36                                                           

16995 MR. MOKHAMMAD ABBASS DRIVE GALLIANA TEH KHARIA DISTT.GUJRAT LAHORE 316                                                         

16996 MR. ZAHID IRFAN 33-A L.D.A. COLONY SAMANABAD LAHORE 216                                                         

16997 MR. SHAHID HAFEEZ MALIK 57 THE MALL LAHORE 26                                                           

16998 SHEIKH  SOHAIL IQBAL 23 ILYAS COLONY MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17000 MR. IJAZ AHMAD KHAN 22/14 LYSTON ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

17001 M/S. COMBINED FABRICS LTD. 59-BANARAS ROAD, LAHORE-CANTT. 262                                                         

17002 MR. FAISAL A JAMALL C.O. ALBARAKA ISLAMIC INVESTME B.S.C (E.C)LAHORE 63, SHARAH E AZAM LAHORE 42                                                           

17004 M/S. RUSTOM TEXTILE LTD. 112/1, INDUSTRIAL STATE, KOT LABHFAT, LAHORE. 326                                                         

17005 MR. HASEEB KHAN HOUSE NO. 254, STREET NO. 09, CAVALRY GROUND EXTENSION, LAHORE CANT 166                                                         

17006 M/S. HABIB RAFIQUE (PVT) LTD. 6-K, BLOCK-H, SULBERY II, LAHORE. 212                                                         

17007 MR. MASOOD HASAN 525, SECTOR A-1, G.E.C.H.S. TOWN SHIP LAHORE. 314                                                         

17008 MR. MUHAMMAD ASGHAR SIDDIQI 51 A-1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 42                                                           

17009 MR. NAJAM UZ ZAMMAN KHAN 110-2 NEELUM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 170                                                         

17010 MR. ANWAR  UL HASSAN 59-A/1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 42                                                           

17011 MR. ANWAR UL HASAN 59-A/1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 42                                                           

17012 MR. KASHIF WAHEED
C/O. WAHDAT INDUSTRIAL LIAISON SERVICES FATEH PUR, KAMAYAN ROAD, 17. KM. FEROZEPUE 

ROAD, P.O. ISMAIL, LAHORE.
139                                                         

17013 MR. MUHAMMAD AKHTAR IQBAL 87/1, BLOCK-D, PHASE-1, D.H.A, LAHORE 31                                                           

17017 PROF. ABDUL WAHAB  KHAN 35-B PECO ROAD, SECTOR A-1, TOWN SHIP, LAHORE. 347                                                         

17018 MR. NASIR MAHMOOD
C/O. ABDUL HALEEM TAYYAB E-169, STREET 12, MAIN BLVD. DEFENCE SOCIETY, IQBAL PARK 

WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. LAHORE.
175                                                         

17019 SYED FAISAL MAHMOOD BOKHARI 160-F,USMAN PARK, GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 57                                                           

17020 MRS. NAHED SHEHZAD 177-C,FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17021 MALIK SHAUKAT ALI 177 KC,FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17022 MALIK SHAUKAT ALI 177 KC,FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17023 MR. ASAD MALIK 177 KC,FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17024 MRS. ROOHI NAZLI 177 KC,FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17025 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR GHAFFER SHAHZ VILLAGE P.O KANTRLA DISTT.JEHLUM 139                                                         

17027 MRS. ANILA TASNIM BUTT E-4 ENGG. UNIVERSITY LAHORE 347                                                         

17028 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED ALVI HOUSE NO.51, BLOCK-G, JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE 262                                                         

17030 MRS. ZAINAB AHMED 221-222 C, TECH SOCIETY CANAL BANK, LAHORE 44                                                           

17031 MRS. RIFFT   AHMAD 82/83, SUN FLOWER SOCIETY, NIAZ BAIG, LAHORE-53700. 120                                                         

17032 MR. ASAD HAYAT AHMAD 221-222C, TECH SOCIETY, CANAL BANK, LAHORE. 120                                                         

17033 MR. FAHIM UZ ZAFAR 14-P MODEL TOWN EXTNT LAHORE 139                                                         

17034 MR. MUNAWAR IQBAL 5-143 PHASE-2 LAHORE CANTT C/0 OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LAHORE 347                                                         

17035 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF 5-143 PHASE-2 LAHORE CANTT C/0 OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LAHORE 314                                                         

17036 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN  NIAZI VILL JHAMBIA, P.O. TEH DISTT, MIANWALI (WEST). 19                                                           

17038 MR. QAISER NAZIR 179 A 1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 212                                                         

17039 MR. ZAFAR SHAHID AWAN 179 A 1 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 27                                                           

17044 MR. MUNIR AHMAD ABBASI 6/1 CAVALRY GROUND EXT STREET LAHORE 347                                                         

17045 MR. FAROOQ HAMID 12-A GULBERG 2 HALI ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

17046 MR. MOIZ ABBASI 6/1 15TH ;STREET CAVALRAY GROUND EXT LAHORE 42                                                           

17047 HAJI MUHAMMAD KHALID C/O MAIN GUARD ROOM, PAF BASE FAISAL, KARACHI-8. 347                                                         

17048 MISS.SAMEENA ABBASI 6/7 15TH STREET CALVAY GROUND LAHORE 347                                                         

17049 CAPT. ASIF SALEEM H.Q 50 EME BN R.A.BAZAR LAHORE 300                                                         

17050 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM P.25/2 PAF OFFICERS COLONY LAHORE 33                                                           

17051 MR. MUNIR HUSSAIN SHOP NO. 25 BAGH ALI RD C/O POPULAR FURNITURE LAHORE 38                                                           

17052 MR. MOZZAM SULTAN 141, AHMAD BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

17053 MRS. SHABNAM SOHAIL 141 AHMAD BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 120                                                         

17054 MRS. NUZHAT ARA BANO 31-B/I, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE-54700. 15                                                           

17056 MR. KHALIL UR RAHMAN 7-B, FAISAL APRT BLOCK A FAISAL TWON LAHORE 287                                                         

17057 MR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN CH. H. NO: 10, MADNI PARK FAROOQ COLONY, WALTON ROD, LAHORE 19                                                           

17058 MR. TALAT MAHMOOD QURESHI 271 A3, M. A JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17059 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM C/O ALLIED BANK LTD, MODEL TOWN RANCH, LAHORE 27                                                           

17060 MR. ADIL AKHTAR 93 A MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17061 MR. HAROON RASHID ASAF 170 TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17062 MR. MUHAMMAD ATIF 224 D, MODEL TOWN LAHORE 167                                                         

17063 MR. HAFIZ FAROOQ AHMAD 99-D, GHANZAFAR BLOCK FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17064 MR. MAHMOOD 99-D, GHANZAFAR BLOCK FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17068 CH. SARDAR MUHAMMAD 189, JINNAH BLOCK AWAN TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

17069 MISS SEEMA AHTAR 77-A, I. TOWN SHIP LAHORE 34                                                           

17071 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 51/52 K. BLOCK GHOSIA COLONEY MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17072 MRS. ZAKIRA SUMEEN KHAN 75-R, MODEL TOWN, EXTINCTION, LAHORE. 139                                                         

17073 MR. ZAHAD JEHANZEB KHAN 50-BIII, MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17074 MR. USMAN GHANI 121-M,I, GULBERT III, LAHORE 139                                                         

17076 MR. MUHAMAD FAROOQ ANWAR 23- ALFAROOQ TILAL PARK YASEEN ROAD, KARIM PARK, LAHORE 139                                                         

17077 MR. HASAN ALI 14 NADEEM PARK STRET NO: 1, GULSHAN RAVI SCHE LAHORE 324                                                         

17078 MR. SOHAIL MALIK H. NO: 5, BLOCK NO: D-5, GOVERNOR HOUSE LAHORE 347                                                         

17079 MR. ABDUL RAHMAN 29-MEHBOOB ROAD, HABIB GUNJ LAHORE 42                                                           

17080 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN 85-86A, FIRDOUS COLONY GULSHAN RAVI MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE 19                                                           

17081 MR. SAJJAD QUAISER MALLAHI H. NO: 1, ST NO: 12, MOHALLAH AHMED BOSTAN COLONY KOIT LAKHP LAHORE 42                                                           

17082 MR. JAMZHED BUTT 170, SHADMAN I, LAHORE 42                                                           

17083 MR. NAEEM AHMAD BUTT WARD NO: 3 SHAHKOT DISTT SHEIKHUPURA LAHORE 19                                                           

17084 MR. MAHBOOB AHMAD NO: 7, URDU NAGAR NAWAN KOT MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

17085 MR. MEH KHAN 182-MADINA BLOCK, AWAN TOWN, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 167                                                         

17086 MR. RAB NAWAZ 246, PAK BLOCK , ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 120                                                         

17087 MRS. ADIBA AFZAL NO.1 SHAMI ROAD LAHORE. 139                                                         

17089 MRS. GHAZALA RIZVI 11- FANE ROAD SHERPAO BRIDGE LAHORE 53                                                           

17090 MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN UL HAQUE 198 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 170                                                         

17091 M/S. FLYING BOARD PAPER PRODUCTS LTD. 16-BRIDGE COLONY, LAHORE. 212                                                         

17092 MRS. JOYCE NAJMI 16 DILKUSHA ROAD, LIQATABAD KOTLAKHAPAT LAHORE 212                                                         

17093 MR. WAZIR AHMAD SIDDIQUI H. NO: 13, KOTHI NO: 8, MUSTAFABAD LAHORE 212                                                         

17094 MR. ASIF ALI C/O ABID PAINT HOUSE DILKUSHA ROAD LIAQUATABAD LAHORE 240                                                         

17097 MR. ANWAR BEGUM 103- III, - B-2, TOWN SHIP LAHORE 347                                                         

17098 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA 103- III, - B-2, TOWN SHIP LAHORE 347                                                         

17099 MR. MUHAHID HUSSAIN 103- III, - B-2, TOWN SHIP LAHORE 347                                                         

17100 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 103- III, - B-2, TOWN SHIP LAHORE 347                                                         

17101 MR. IRSHAD AKHTAR 297 JEHANZEB BLOCH A-1, TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17102 MISS. ROOBINA JAN 297 JEHANZEB BLOCH A-1, TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17103 MR. ABDUL HAMID 9-B, SABZAZAR CLY WAHDAT ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
17104 MR. TANVEER HUSSAIN CH H. NO. 902/9, BLOCK-Z DHA, LAHORE. 320                                                         

17105 MRS. PARVEEN AKHAR 110 SURRYIA JABEEN PARK G.T. ROAD, BAGHBANPURA LAHORE 65                                                           

17106 MIAN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 110 SURRYIA JABEEN PARK G.T. ROAD, BAGHBANPURA LAHORE 27                                                           

17107 MR. NASIR AHMAD 43/C MADINA BLOCK G.T. ROAD, AWAN TOWN LAHORE 39                                                           

17109 MR. FAQEER MOHAMMAD 13/A, KARIM BUX ROAD, NEW SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 212                                                         

17110 MR. MOHD TARIQ 325 RAZA BLOCK A. I TOWN LAHORE 267                                                         

17111 MR. SHAMWAIL MALIK 1067-RAVI BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE, 19                                                           

17112 MR. RAABID SAEED GILL 902 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17113 MR. MUMTAZ UL HASAN 39 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 262                                                         

17114 MRS. NAILA MAQSOOD 732/A, RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 44                                                           

17115 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIR 291-RAZA BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 167                                                         

17116 MR. HASSAN MASOOD 254/A, KARIM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17117 SHAHIDA RASHID III SABZAZAR COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 347                                                         

17118 ZUBAIDA GHULAM MOHIUDDIN 112 H. SABZAZAR COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 298                                                         

17119 MR. ALLA RAKKI NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER 206 HUMA BLOCK LAHORE 26                                                           

17120 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 206HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A.I LAHORE 26                                                           

17121 MR. MOHA AMIN H. NO: 3, GALI NO: 17, PALDER SHATT SAMANABAD LAHORE 36                                                           

17122 MR. MOHD ANWAR 806, HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A. LAHORE 29                                                           

17123 MR. SHAH DEEN 206 HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A. LAHORE 26                                                           

17124 KUSAR SHEHZADI 206 HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A. LAHORE 26                                                           

17125 MR. FARZAND ALI 206 HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A. LAHORE 26                                                           

17126 SHAHNAZ BEGUM 206 HUMA BLOCK NEW PUNJAB PROPERTY DEALER A. LAHORE 26                                                           

17127 MR. BASHIR AHMAD POST OFFICE AL-RAZAABAD NAWARISHAHABAD RAIWIND LAHORE 239                                                         

17128 SARDAR BIBI POST OFFICE AL-RAZAABAD NAWARISHAHABAD RAIWIND LAHORE 265                                                         

17129 MR. MOHD ADRESS POST OFFICE AL-RAZAABAD NAWARISHAHABAD RAIWIND LAHORE 212                                                         

17130 MR. MOHD ASLAM 207 SIKANDAR BLOCK A.I T LAHORE 268                                                         

17133 MR. MOHD ANEES SIDDIQI 656 UMAR BLOCK A.I T LAHORE 139                                                         

17134 MALIK MOHAMMAD EJAZ 293/C GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 347                                                         

17135 MR. MOHAMMAD WAHEED MALIK 293/C GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 347                                                         

17136 CH. ZAHID FAROOQ 15, PAK BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 42                                                           

17137 MALIK MUHAMAD SALEEM 175 , SIKANDAR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17138 MR. MUHAMAD IQBAL 175 , SIKANDAR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17139 MR. AMIN MALIK 293/C GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE. 347                                                         

17140 MRS. ARIFA IJAZ 73 CHENAB BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17141 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID 413 KARIM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17142 MR. HAFEEZ AHMED 796-B RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 29                                                           

17145 MRS. ARIFA FAROOKI 7- SHAMI ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

17151 MR. IJAZ AHMED KHAN 10/13 ASAD JAN ROAD , LAHORE 139                                                         

17154 MR. MOHD MASOOD UL HASNAIN ZAI 266-E-I, STREETNO.8, WAPDA TOWN, LAHORE. 108                                                         

17155 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHSTAQ AHMAD 5416, CANAL VIEW HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 347                                                         

17156 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM ARSHAD
HOUSE NO. 2, WATER MANAGEMENT TRAINING INSTITUTE COLONY, THOKAR NIAZ BEG, MULTAN 

ROAD, LAHORE.
139                                                         

17157 MR. MUNEER AHMED CHOUDRY 1001-CANAL VIEW COOP HOUSING SOCIETY LAHORE 139                                                         

17158 FOZIA GILANI H. NO: 251 SIKANDAR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 33                                                           

17159 MR. MOHAMMAED ISMAIL KHAN H. NO: 189, BLOCK NO: 5, SECTOR D-II, GREEN TOWN LAHORE 30                                                           

17160 MR. MOHAMMED SALEDM H. NO: 39 , BLOCK NO: 5, SECTOR D-II, GREEN TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

17162 SYED MUSHTAQ HUSAIN JAFFERY 410 - 3, A II, TOWN WHIP LAHORE 120                                                         

17163 SYED ARIFFAT JAFFERY 410 - 3, A II, TOWN WHIP LAHORE 120                                                         

17164 MALIK DALAWAR MEHMOOD H. NO: 11, ARSHAD BUKHARI STRE LAKHODAIRO ROAD LAHORE 298                                                         

17165 MR. RASHID AHMED H. NO: 342 BLOCK NO: 5, SECTOR D-II, GREN TOWN LAHORE 73                                                           

17166 MR. MUH AMMAD GULZAR Q. NO: 160 BLOCK NO: 5, SECTO D-II GREEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17167 MR. REHMAT ALI Q. NO: 168 BLOCK NO: 3, SECTOR D-I GREEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

17168 MR. IKRAM UL HAQ H. NO: 239 BLOCK NO: 4, SECTOR D-II GREEN TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

17169 MR. WAJID ALI 218-A, PHASE -I, LCCHS LAHORE 24                                                           

17170 MR. ABDUL AZIZ  CHOHAN H. NO: 103 , NEW CHITRAL LAINE LAHORE 347                                                         

17172 MRS. BOSHIN ZOHAIR SD-359, PAF FALCON COMPLEX, GULBERG-III, WALTON, LAHORE-54000. 24                                                           

17173 MISS FARHAT MUSTAFEZ 27 BABER BLOCK NEEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 185                                                         

17175 MR. MOHAMMAD AASIM KHAN 753-E CANAL VIEW SOCIETY LAHORE. 139                                                         

17176 MR. ADNAN AHMAD KHAN H.NO. 277/78 SR. 3, SADAR BAZAR, RAWALPINDI CANTT 11                                                           

17178 SYED MEHRBAN SHAH H.NO.CB-161 SHERZAMAN COLONY TULSA ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17179 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ FAROOQUI DK-9/A, MILAL ROAD, SATELLITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 22                                                           

17181 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN C/O NEW AL HUSSAIN TRADER KASHMIR ROAD, RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17182 MR. ZAFAR MAHMOOD 70 KASHIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 29                                                           

17183 MR. MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM W-490 GRAIN MARKET RAWALPINDI 321                                                         

17184 SYED ANWAR ALI SHAH H.314 ALAM KHAN ROAD CHACHI MUHALLAH RAWALPINDI 220                                                         

17185 MR. TARIQ ASLAM H.NO. B/1 239 TUFAIL ROAD, TARIQABAD RAWALPINDI 198                                                         

17186 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN A-192 NEW SCHEME MOHANPURA RAWALPINDI 173                                                         

17188 MR. ABDUL AZIZ JAHANGIRI 3O JAIDPUR SCHEME NO.2 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 17                                                           

17193 QAZI  ETEMAD WAHEED V. HARDO GHER P.O. KHAS TEH AND DISTT. RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17194 MR. MOHAMMAD AZAD MOHRA PARI DAKHLI PAGH SEHALA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17196 MR. MUZAFFAR UD DIN AHMAD O/221 ST.NO.10 JHANGI JADDED RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17197 MIAN FAKHUR UDDIN AHMAD 0/221 ST.NO.10 JHANGI JADDED RAWALPINDI 119                                                         

17198 MR. MAZHAR UD DIN AHMAD 0/221 ST.NO.10 JHANGI JADDED RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17199 MR. JAWAID ASHRAF SHAIKH C-89 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 120                                                         

17200 MR. BEHRAM KHAN 66/4 ASGHAR MALL SCHEME RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17201 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM ALVIE O/676 MOHALLAH JAHANGIRABAD RAWALPINDI 167                                                         

17202 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN 81-C/A SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

17203 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAKI MA 203 NEW TOWN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17204 CHAUDHARY MOHAMMAD RAFFI 419 ST. NO.16 SCHEME III CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17205 YASMIN JALIL HOUSE NO.1, GHAZALI ROAD EFFENDI COLONY RAWALPINDI 224                                                         

17206 MR. ABDUL JALIL MALIK HOUSE NO.1, GHAZALI ROAD EFFENDI COLONY RAWALPINDI 224                                                         

17207 SHAMIM BEGUM 377-Q SAIDPURI GATE RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17208 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL 316 GALI NO.17 E-7 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17209 MR. ASHRAF AKHLAQ M-203 ST. 56 MOHALLAH WARRIS KHAN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17210 MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN H.NO. 17-35 B V CHONTRA ROAD, MOHALLAH KISSAN SHEIKHUPURA 347                                                         

17211 MR. GHULAM HABIB P.O. BOX HUMAK TEH. FATEH JANG, ATTOCK 139                                                         

17212 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD H.F. 6804 MOHALLAH JAMILABAD TAXILA 240                                                         

17213 MR. MUNIR AHMED H-2 BLOCK 26-C T & T COLONY G 8/4 ISLAMABAD 320                                                         

17214 CH. KHALID INAM KURI ROAD, DHOKE ALI AKBER MOHALLAH SADIQABAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17215 MR. PERVAIZ AKHTER H. 583 GALI H SHAH CHAN CHARAGH RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17216 RAZIA BEGUM 834 F/B HOLY FAMILY ROAD S/TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17217 MR. ABDUL REHMAN HOUSE NO.C - 1050 JEHANGIR STREET, MUGHALABAD RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17218 SHEIKH MANZOOR ELLAHI O/1206 KARTARPURA RAWALPINDI 296                                                         

17220 SHEIKH RIFQAT ULLAH D-K 32-A KUYANI BAZAR DOHALLE KISHMERAN DISTT. CHAKWAL 36                                                           

17222 MR. MOHD. AKRAM H.NO. AA/882 MOHD. WORKSHOPI RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17223 MR. MOHD. ASLAM H.NO. AA/882 MOHD. WORKSHOPI RAWALPINDI 30                                                           

17224 MR. MOHD. AYUB H.NO. AA/882 MOHD. WORKSHOPI RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17225 QAZI MOHD. ISMAIL QAZI CHEMICAL BAGH SARDARAN GHAZNI MARKET RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17226 NIGHAT QAZI HOUSE NO. 82, SAID PUR SCHEME 'E' BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 238                                                         

17227 SABINA QAZI HOUSE NO. 82, SAID PUR SCHEME 'E' BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 238                                                         

17228 MR. ASHAN ULLAH KHAN BS/86 BAGH SARDAR RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17229 MR. MAJID NADEEM B.S. 102, GHAZNAVI ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 27                                                           

17230 MR. ANJUM HANIF B.S. III, SHAH ALLAHDITA ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 27                                                           

17231 SHEIKH AMAR PERVEEZ A-1/4737 GAWAL MANDI RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17232 MR. ARSHAD SIDDIQUI BB/190/A MOHALLA KARIM PUR RAWALPINDI 191                                                         

17233 FAKRAH ARSHID BB/190/A MOHALLA KARIM PUR RAWALPINDI 291                                                         

17235 SH. MOHAMMAD SHAFI HOUSE NO. N.W. 629 SAIDPUR ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17236 SH. MOHAMMAD RAFI HOUSE NO. N.W. 629 SAIDPUR ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17237 DARAKHSHAN ANJUM N-A 67 NEW MALPUR 8TH ROAD, S/TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
17238 SHABNAM MALEHA N-A 67 NEW MALPUR 8TH ROAD, S/TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17239 MR. ZEESHAN ABBAS N-A 67 NEW MALPUR 8TH ROAD, S/TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17240 MR. PERVAIZ AKHTAR H.NO.181, F-11/3, ISLAMABAD. 240                                                         

17241 MR. BASHIR KHAN HOUSE NO. DN 124 DHOKE NAJOO RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

17242 MR. JAVED IQBAL HOUSE NO. N-395 GALI NO.13 MOHALLAH WARIS KHAN RAWALPINDI 170                                                         

17243 HAJI MOHAMMAD ASLAM HOUSE NO. N-395 GALI NO.13 MOHALLAH WARIS KHAN RAWALPINDI 170                                                         

17244 MR. MOHAMMAD YUNAS HOUSE NO. O/1095 MOHALLAH REHMANIA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17247 MR. MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ VILL. BHAL P.O. NUR PUR TEH AND DISTT. CHAKWAL 19                                                           

17248 RUKHSANA RANI HOUSE NO. N 395 GALI NO.13 MOHALLAH WARIS KHAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17249 MR. ABDUL QAYOOM HOUSE NO. 213/2 KAMALABAD RAWALPINDI 208                                                         

17250 MR. MOHD. ARIF H.NO. T 696 MAHLAL PURNA QILLA SARAFA BAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17251 MR. HAROON AHMED A/1 P - 1458 ST 18 HARI PUR RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17252 MR. TAJAMUL KHURSHID 987-A SAID PUR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17253 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL BB-766 A BAGH SARDARAM ST.NO. 19 MOHALLAH KRISHANPURA RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17254 MR. AJMAL KHURSHID P-987-A ANGAT PURA RAWALPINDI 324                                                         

17255 MR. MOHAMMAD NASIR P-1071-72 ASGHAR MALL WARD NO. 43 RAWALPINDI 293                                                         

17256 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALIK BB 807 KRISHANPURA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17257 MR. ARSHAD KHAN Z-626 GALI NO.88 MOHALLA SAIN FATHE LEHAN DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17258 HAJI MAIN KHAN Z-626 GALI NO.88 MOHALLA SAIN FATHE LEHAN DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17259 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF Z-626 GALI NO.88 MOHALLA SAIN FATHE LEHAN DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17260 MR. AZAM KHAN Z-626 GALI NO.88 MOHALLA SAIN FATHE LEHAN DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17261 MR. SOHAIL NADEEM Z 496 SOHAIL LODGE DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17262 MR. IRSHAD AHMED AL QUMMAR FLOUR MILLS RAILWAY WORKSHOP ROAD, RAWALPINDI 197                                                         

17263 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHZAD Y-461 ST. NO.15 DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 238                                                         

17264 MR. SAJJAD CHAUDHRY H.NO. 9, ST. NO.39 F-6/1 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17265 MR. PARVAIZ KHAN O/298 - KOHATI BAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17266 MR. WAQAR AZIM A/1248 NEW SCHEME MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 292                                                         

17267 MR. MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQ A-1248 NEW SCHEME MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 292                                                         

17268 MR. ABDUL RAUF V-21 MELATION ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17269 MR. HASNAT WAJID NA 274 SEVENTH ROAD RAWALPINDI 38                                                           

17270 MR. MUHAMMAD ALMAS NA 274 SEVENTH ROAD RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17271 KHAWAJA NAJAM NAEEM G-138 ST.NO. 2 LIAQUAT ROAD, RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17272 MR. TARIQ T-696 PURANA QILLI SARAFA BAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17273 MR. MOHD. RAMZAN T-696 PURANA QILLI SARAFA BAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17274 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN HOUSE NO. 4507 DARYABAD GAWAL MANDIR RAWALPINDI 243                                                         

17275 SH. GHULAM AHMED JAVID HOUSE NO. 115/8 MARKET ROAD RAWALPINDI 160                                                         

17276 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHNAZ MALIK 79-B CHOURHARPAL PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 76                                                           

17277 MR. JAMAL AHMED KHAN 2394 PRAIN STREET SADDAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17278 MR. NASEER UL HAQ 5/K JAVED HOUSE KHASARA NO.657 AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17279 HAJI MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ A-280 ST NO: 2, NANAK PURA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17280 SH. FAROOQ RAUF BB-358 ST. NO.13 REHMAN PURA RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17281 MR. MUHAMMAD SAHFI BB-358 ST NO: 13, REHMAT PURA RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17282 MR. HAFEEZ UD DIN H.A./521 KKK - ST 12 MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17283 MR. QAMAR UD DIN H.NO. 521-A KKK ST NO.12 MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17284 MISS. MUZAMA ANVER A 286 KASMIRI BAZAR RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17285 MST. UZMA IRAM A-1225/768-E MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17286 MRS. AZRA SALMA A-1225-768-E MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17287 MR. ANWAR IQBAL A-1225-768-E MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17288 MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS H. NO: A, 540 ST NO: 28, MOHAN PURA RAWALPINDI 314                                                         

17289 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSAF IQBAL A. 616 ST NO: 13 KHALID ABAD RAWALPINDI 262                                                         

17290 CH ABDUL HAMID A-106- MOHAN PURA NEW RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17291 MR. MUHAMMAD IKRAM K-341 MUKHA SING STATE RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17292 MR. SOHAIL MAHMOOD N. 395 ST NO: 13, MOH CH WARIS KHAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17293 SH MOHAMMAD EJAZ H. NO: AA 1125/A, MOH AKALQAR RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17294 SH MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 153 - 768, E NEW MOHAN PURA SEHLAM RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17295 MST. SHAHIDA EJAZ 153 768 -E MOH NEW MOHAN PURA SEHLAM RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17296 MR. NAZIR AHMAD KHAN H.NO. Z B/500 FOUJI COLONY PIR WADHAI RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17297 MR. MUHAMMAD MUREED S-22, ST NO: 7, BABRAH BAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17298 MR. MOHD IFRAHIM W-490 GRAIN MARKET RAWALPINDI 321                                                         

17299 MR. SAEEED AHMED P-1591 IQBAL COLONY RAWALPINDI 94                                                           

17302 MR. MANZOOR YASIN 973 GULNAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 92                                                           

17303 MR. MUNIR HUSAIN 64/8 BANK ROAD, RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17304 AZIZA BEGUM 163-B KITSOU ROAD WESTRIDGE RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17305 SHAHNAZ AKHTAR B-1209 ST NO: 12, DHOKE CHARG DIN RAWALPINDI 289                                                         

17306 QAZI WAHEED IQBAL VILLAGE HER DOGRA POST OFFICE DISTTT ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17308 CH. MUKHTAR KHAN C/O ABL ADAMJI ROAD BRANCH RAWALPINDI 24                                                           

17309 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ADAMJI ROAD BRANCH, A/C NO. 5764, RAWALPINDI. 7                                                             

17310 MR. SHAUKAT ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ADAMJI ROAD BRANCH, A/C NO. 5827, RAWALPINDI. 14                                                           

17311 MR. MOHD KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ADAMJI ROAD BRANCH, A/C NO. 5888, RAWALPINDI. 181                                                         

17312 MRS. IMTIAZ BEGUM NEW ABADI KAMAL ABAD RAWALPINDI 94                                                           

17313 MR. KHALIL UR REHMAN VILL, P.O. LAKHALA ABBOTABAD 167                                                         

17314 MR. GULZAR KHAN STAFF NO. 3186 ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ADAMJEE ROAD BRANCH RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

17315 MR. MOHD MUSTAQEEM MOHALLAH MASHRIQI ABAD FAISAL SHAHEED ROAD TAXILA DISTT:RAWALPINDI. 8                                                             

17316 RAJA MOHAMMED SALEEM 55-B, TULSA ROAD LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17317 MR. MOHAMMED MUMTAZ VIL AND PO SHER PUR TEH AND DISTT MANSEHRA 139                                                         

17318 MRS. HAMEEDA MUEEN 129, ASKARI COLONY, SHER SHAH ROAD, MULTAN CANTT. 19                                                           

17319 MR. GHULAM MUEENUDDIN 129, ASKARI COLONY, SHER SHAH ROAD, MULTAN CANTT. 19                                                           

17320 MR. MOHD DAUD KHAN 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17321 MRS. SAINA SALEEM 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17322 MRS. FARAHAT DAWOOD 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17323 MR. SALEEM GUL 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17324 MR. ALAMGIR 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17325 MRR. NAHID 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17326 MR. SOHAIL ANJUM 15-A SECTOR 2 SITE-5 KHYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 38                                                           

17327 MR. WILLSON N/V 86 CHAMANZAR COLONY MALIK QAMA ALZAL HIGH COUR RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17328 MR. MOHAMMAD HASSAN HUMAYUN PO BOX 1607-E 168-D ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 139                                                         

17329 MST. TASKEEN HUMAYUN PO BOX 1607, RAWALPINDI CANTT 168-D ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 139                                                         

17330 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN PO BOX 1607, 168-D ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17331 MR. MOHD. SHARIF SHAD A.F.I.T., RAWALPINDI 35                                                           

17333 MR. FAISAL ANIS H.,NO. 13-A SECTOR-2 SITE 5 KHYBAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 314                                                         

17335 MRS. HABIB UN NISA FWO PESH, ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17336 MR. AKBAR ALI EASTERN CONSTRUCTION PVT 4-JAVED LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17337 MR. SAJID MAHMOOD EASTERN CONSTRUCTION PVT 4-JAVED LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17338 MR. MOHD ISHAQ EASTERN CONSTRUCTION PVT 4-JAVED LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17339 MR. IRSHAD NAZIR EASTERN CONSTRUCTION PVT 4-JAVED LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17340 MR. DILAWAR HUSSAIN MUHALLA P.O. KHARLAN, DISTT., GUJRAT. 320                                                         

17341 MR. MOHD RAFIQ CHAK NO 214 WHOELI WALA MAIN BAZAR FAISALABAD 347                                                         

17342 MR. MOHD. YOUSUF VILLAGE KALI PURI, P.O. BHAL, TEH. & DISTT., RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

17343 MR. MOHD AHSAN ULLAH VILLAGE KURIK SHAMI P.O. KURAH PIPULAR TEH & DISTT FAISALABAD 347                                                         

17344 CH. BARKAT ALI DAV 108 NEAR MIRVER ROAD DHOKE KUSHMIRIAN RAWALPINDI 266                                                         

17345 MR. MOHD KHALIL SULTAN ALI H.NO.360/A QUMMAR COLONY AHADU TEH BHA RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17346 MR. MEHBOOB KHAN C/O O.OFFICE VEHAN, TEH. & DISTT., NOWSHARA, PESHAWAR. 347                                                         

17347 MR. MOHD FIYAZ OPPOSITE UNION CAPSUL OFICE MAVGAH RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17348 MR. MOHD YOUNIS VILLAGE BALU KHUR TEH KAHOTO DISTT RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17349 MR. MOHD AKHTAR EASTARN CONSTRUCTION [PVT] LTD 4 JAVAID LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17350 KAZI MOHD KHALID EASTARN COUSTRUCTION [PVT] 4 JAVAID LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         
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17351 MR. IFTIKHAR KHNOY H NO 3-B, STREET NO 30 F-8/1, ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17352 MR. TARIQ AHMED KHAN LODHI 4, JAVAID LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17353 MR. MOHD NAWAZ EASTERN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD 4-JAVAID LANE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17354 CH.ABDUL HAMEED HOUSE.NO.DN-55A & 55-B, HAMEED PLAZA,SECTOR-2 KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17355 MR. MOHD IRSHAD H.NO.E/446, STREET 4/B, KHAYABANE SIR SYED, RAWALPINDI. 28                                                           

17356 MRS. FARIDA BANO H.NO.446 -B STREET 4-B K S S RAWALPINDI 22                                                           

17358 AGHA KHURRAM NAWAZ H.NO.1015 I-10/1 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17361 MR. HAIKAM KHAN H.NO.246 E DHOK NAJU K C C RAWALPINDI 314                                                         

17362 SH. MUKHTAR AHMED H NO 14-A KHAYABAN--E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 45                                                           

17363 IRSHAD BEGUM H NO 14-A KHAYABAN--E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 67                                                           

17364 MST.GHAZALA MUNIR H NO 405-SECTOR I-9-4, ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17365 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF SETHI H NO 405-SECTOR I-9-4, ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17366 MR. AMJAD MEHMOOD H NO 405, SECTOR I-9-4, ISLAMABAD 73                                                           

17368 SH. KHALID MEHMOOD H NO.14/A, SECTOR-1, KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

17369 AGHA AZMAT ULLAH KHAN
C/O SHAFIQUE AHMED KHAN, OFFICER, A.B.L., PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTERS (PB), 7-E/3, MAIN 

BOULEVARD GULBERG-III, LAHORE.
324                                                         

17370 MRS. ABIDA SAEED D-127/1 SECTOR-2 KHAYABAN-E-SIRSYED ROAD RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17371 MR. SAEED AHMED KHAN D-127/1 SECTOR/2 KHAYABAN-E-SIRSYED ROAD RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17372 MST.ANJUM RUKHSANA H.NO. 1495, GALI NO. 38,I-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17375 MR. ABDUL RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, RAILWAY WORKSHOP ROAD BRANCH, RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17376 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ ABL RAILWAY WORKSHOP ROAD BRANCH RAWALPINDI 141                                                         

17377 MR. SAIFUL HAQUE HASHMI 572/F, SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17379 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN ZA-112-A RAILWAY WARK SHEP ROAD NAIASADI RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17380 MR. MOHD SALEEM
HOUSE NO.261, ST. NO. 26, MAHALLAH CAPTAN, NEAR MASJID CAPTAN, DHOKE RATTA, 

RAWALPINDI.
139                                                         

17381 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN Z/666 BABU LAL HUSAIN ROAD DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17382 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF MIRZA HOUSE NO.30/A-9, ILYAS COLONY ,MISRIAL ROAD , CHUR CHOWK, RAWALPINDI. 52                                                           

17383 MR. MAQSOOD ANWAR L/213, MUKHA SINGH ESTATE RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17384 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM SH H.NO. 593/E/6, MAIN ALLAHABAD ROAD, WESTRADGE III, RAWALPINDI. 42                                                           

17385 MR. ABID HASAIN H NO A-923, SECTOR NO DEHRI. HASSAN BADD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17386 MR. SAJJID AHMED ABBASI DHOKE PHURRI PO THRET MURREE 139                                                         

17387 SYED AJAIB HUSSAIN SHAH X-654 RATTA AMRAL RATTA BAZAR RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

17388 MST.MASOODA KHANGAM H NO 68-MOHALLAH GHARRA MUREE 266                                                         

17389 MST.SHAZIA HAMEED A/C NO-3363 293                                                         

17390 MST.NAJIMA ABBASI WARD NO 9 PO MUREE TEH MUREE RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17391 MR. GHULAM SARWAR HOUSE NO 472/14 MAIR ABAD QUDRIA COLONY PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 240                                                         

17392 MR. IJAZ AHMED ABBASI H/NO. 88D, SECTOR 4B KHAYAN I SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17393 MR. MOHAMMED MISKEEN KHAN 250/9 MOHALLAH DAMAL ISLAM KAMALABAD, BAKRA MANDI RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17394 MALIK HASSAN AKHTAR JAVA JAGIAN PO JUMAK ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17395 MST.PERVEEN AKHTER JAVA JAGIAN PO JUMAK ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17396 MST.UFAT SULTANA JAVA JAGIAN PO JUMAK ISLAMABAD 8                                                             

17397 MR. MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ JAVA JAGIAN PO JUMAK ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17398 MR. MOHAMMED RAZZAQ JAVA JAGIAN PO JUMAK ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17399 MR. FAKHRUDDIN 167/A ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17400 MST.SALMA BAI 167/A ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17401 UMEMA 167/A ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17402 MST..ATIMA BAI D-109 ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 191                                                         

17403 MST.ZUBEDA D-109 ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17404 MST.  ZOHRA BAI D-109 ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17405 MST.SADIQA SHABBIR 109-C ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17406 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI 109-C ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17407 MR. MUFAZZAL ABBAS 109-C ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17408 MR. SHABBIR HUSSAIN 109-C ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17409 MR. MOHAMMED AZIZ SUANG RAIRH BAGH PUNCH [ A.K. ] 319                                                         

17410 MST. NAFISE NOORANI 1A LASE WALA MANZIL SHEREABAD SHAHED-E-MILLAT ROAD KARACHI. 216                                                         

17411 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN 345-A-DHAMMIL ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 27                                                           

17412 MR. ALI ASGHAR RAJA VILLAGE AND PO DHANIAL TEH AND DISTT RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17413 MR. IQBAL ARSHAD HOUSE NO 561/B, RAILWAY DIESEL COLONY RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17414 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED WARRAICH F/4-49 TULSAR ROAD LALAZAR RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17415 MST.SHAHIDA SALEEM 55/B TULSA ROAD LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17416 MST.PARVEEN AMIR X 773 C/O. RAJA RIASAT RATTA ANNAL RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17417 MST.AMBREEN SALEEM 55/B, TULSA ROAD LALAZAR RAWALPINDI CANTT 160                                                         

17418 MIRZA INAYAT ULLAH H NO 668-D BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17419 MR. ALLAUD DIN SHOP NO 1, AMBASSADOR HOUSE 135-KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17420 MST.SAMINA ASHRAF SHOP NO 1, AMBASSADOR HOUSE 135- KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17421 MOHAMMAD YASMEEN NOOR HOUSE NO.39,STREET NO.3 CHAMANZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17422 MR. MAHMOOD HUSSAIN NEW DHOKE LAHAL CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 61                                                           

17423 MR. SOFI MOHAMMAD MASKEEN DHOKE LALIAL CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 262                                                         

17424 GUL NARGIS VILLAGE NEW LALYAL, DHOK HAFIZ, CHAKLALA, RAWALPINDI. 15                                                           

17425 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN FAZAL TOWN AIR PORT LINK ROAD CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17426 MST. AUREEN AKHTER FAZAL TOWN AIR PORT LINK ROAD CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17427 MR. MOHAMMAD TAHIR ASHRAF DHOKE LIALAL CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17428 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN 197/A GULZARI QUID ST NO 10 CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI II 139                                                         

17429 MST.NABEELA SHAHEEN 197/A GULZARI QUID ST NO 10 CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI II 139                                                         

17430 MST. FARZANA SHAHEEN 197/A GULZARI QUID ST NO 10 CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI II 139                                                         

17431 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD JAVED HOUSE NO 21-B., AZIZ BHATTI ROAD JEHELUM 320                                                         

17432 MR. TALIB HUSSAIN BLOCK J-2/1 SECTOR E 9 OAF COMPLEX ISLAMABAD 208                                                         

17434 MST.FARHANA AWAIS 177-RIDDAUSI LANE RAWALPINDI 46000 314                                                         

17435 MR. TAHIR QAISER QURESHI I C NEWLALAZAR ADYALA RAOD RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17437 MST.PERVEEN KOUSAR 65/A, ORDINENCE MESS ROAD RAWALPINDI 33                                                           

17439 MST.RASHIDA BEGUM H NO 765/15, ALTMASH ROAD DHERI HASSANABAD RAWALPINDI 104                                                         

17441 MR. ATEEQ UR REHMAN H. NO. 132, ST-1, DHERI HASAN ABAD, RAWALPINDI. 52                                                           

17443 KHALIDA ISLAM H NO 1907, RAFI RAOD LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 221                                                         

17444 MR. MOHAMMAD FAYYAZ 778-L-[ NEW ]802 [ OLD ] GALI NO 12 DHOKE KHABHA RAWALPINDI 321                                                         

17445 MR. ABDUL JABBAR C/O. ABL LAL KURTI RAWALPINDI 314                                                         

17447 MR. MASAUD UZ ZAMAN 59-A LALAZAR COLONY ZAFAR AKBER ROAD RAWALPINDI\ 320                                                         

17448 MALIK NOOR UL AMIN KHALID H NO 379-MARRIN HASSAN RAWALPINDI CANTT 212                                                         

17449 MR. MOHAMMED ASHIQ C/O. ABL LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 287                                                         

17450 MR. MOHAMMED ZUBAIR G-473 ST NO 6 D A V COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI 162                                                         

17451 MR. MOHAMED BASHIR G-473 ST NO 6 D A V COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI. 162                                                         

17452 MST. FAUZIA SULTANA G-473 ST NO 6 D.A.V COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI 162                                                         

17453 MR. ZAFAR ALI G-473 D.A.V COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17454 CH. ARSHID MEHMOOD DT-14, CHARAH ROAD NEAR AFINFI COLONY RAWALPINDI. 347                                                         

17455 CH. MOHAMMED BASHIR D84/A, 6TH ROAD S.TOWN RAWALPINDI 170                                                         

17456 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED AA 1319, ST.NO. 6, AKAL GARH RAWALPINDI. 36                                                           

17457 MR. ZAFAR AYUB Z-99, ST. NO. 35 DHOKE RATTA RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17458 MRS. HUMERIA QADEER A 84-D 6TH ROAD SAIDK TOWN RAWALPINDI 22                                                           

17459 CH. QADEER AHMED H.NO. 4643 AGNAD PURA GAWAL MANDI RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17460 CH. NOOR AKHTER A-54, JINNAH ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17461 CH.KHALID SHABBANI H.A 365 ST NO 10 MOHAN PUR RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17462 MRS. NUSRAT C/O BASHIR AHMAD, HOUSE NO. D/84-A, SAKATH ROAD, SATELLITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 170                                                         

17463 MR. MUKHAN KHAN ABBASI C/O BASHIR AHMED, HOUSE NO. D/84A, SAKTHA ROAD, SATTELITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 22                                                           

17464 MR. WAHEED AKHTAR CH. VILLAGE SERI BARK PO SAMLI SANTITORIUNM TEH MURREE DISTT RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17465 MR. AKHLAQ AHMED G.568, D.A.V COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI 26                                                           

17466 MST. AZRA AKHTAQ HOUSE NO. G-568 DAV COLLAGE ROAD RAWALPINDI 26                                                           

17467 MR. MUHAMMED TALHA MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 1, SCHOOL ROAD,F-6/1, ISLAMABAD. 36                                                           

17468 MR. MOHAMMED HABIB H NO 666 BPGALI NO 14, EIDGAH RAWALPINDI 239                                                         

17469 MR. MOHAMMED  ALI B-IV, 1268, MUSLIM TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
17470 MST. TAHIRA JAMIL BB*648, EID GAH ASGHAR MALL RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17471 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED DAR H NO 159, ST 8 CHAK LALA A - 3 RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17472 MRS. MUSSRAT AFZA H.1267 SHAMI ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17473 MR. JAVAID MAHMOOD H.1207 SHAMI ROAD RAWALPINDI 240                                                         

17474 MR. MUMTAZ AHMED KHAN SMART GAS CNG STATION, GUJRANWALA ROAD, SHEIKHUPURA. 198                                                         

17475 MST.RASHIDA BEGUM 174/7 AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI CANTT 139                                                         

17476 MISS. RUKHSANA ASLAM 11/1 HARLEY STREET RAWALPINDI CANTT 22                                                           

17477 MR. FAROOQ AHMED USMANI 322/A-4, LANE NO 1, PESHAWAR RAOD, RAWALPINDI. 347                                                         

17479 MST. AKHTAR UN NISA CB 674- LANE NO 6 PEHSAWAR RAOD RAWALPINDI 40                                                           

17480 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN ABBASSI C/O P,O. BOX 240 RAWALPINDI CANTT 79                                                           

17481 MR. RASHID HUSSAIN ARSHID 976/C-14 AFSHAN COLONY DHOKE CHOUDHRIAN RAWAL PINDI CANTT 139                                                         

17482 MR. CHAN BAIG 174/7-AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17483 MR. MOHD IQBAL 960-COBBE LINES, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

17484 MIRZA MASOOD PERVEZ H. NO. 854, ALLAHABAD, WESTRIDGE 3, RAWALPINDI. 294                                                         

17485 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN BAIG 288/5 SIHAM ROAD RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

17487 MR. KHALID BARLAS B-163 KITSON ROAD RAWALPINDI * 160                                                         

17488 RAANA KHALID B-163 KITSON ROAD RAWALPINDI * 139                                                         

17489 MR. GUL HUSSAIN KHAN KOHISAR SHOE CO 27-SUFI PLAZA MARKET RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

17491 RAJA KHIZAR HUSSAIN 981/ COBBE GIVES RAWALPINDI CANTT 47                                                           

17492 MR. ABDUL AZIZ MIRZA 936-COBB LINES PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 212                                                         

17493 MR. JAVID IQBAL MALIK MOH/BABA LAL SHAH VILL, P.O. DULMIAL CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17494 MR. SULTAN MOHD VILL, GHALLOW P.O. JHANGIR SUEDAM ISLAMABAD 24                                                           

17495 MR. RASHID MAHMOOD AWAN F-843, D S TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17496 MALIK AZAM KHAN HOUSE NO-1352, STREET NO-89, I/10/1, ISLAMABAD 116                                                         

17497 MR. KHUDA DAD KHAN VILL CHALLOW P.O. JHANGI SAYDA TEHSIL & DISTT ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17498 MR. REHMAT ALI SHOK GUJRAN MISRIYAL ROAD CHOUR HARPEL RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17499 MR. TAHIRA KANWAL 317/2 MOHALLAH KASH MIRIAM PESH, ROAD CHOUR HARPEL RAWALPINDI 240                                                         

17500 MR. QAMAR UZ ZAMAN C/O PRINCIPAL, GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PESHAWAR ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17501 MR. MALIK ABDUL QADIR F.NO. 351 CHOUR HARPEL PESH, ROAD RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

17502 CH. ZAHOOR ELLAHI H.NO. 106 ST, NO. 4-C SEHAM RAWALPINDI 30                                                           

17503 SYED TAMUSHAD UL HASAN NIZAMI H.NO. 7-A OPP . MISIRIYAL COMP ROAD RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17504 MR. ABDUL SAMAD QUERSHI H.NO. 7-A OPP . MISIRIYAL COMP ROAD RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17505 MRS. SHAHINA PARVEEN OPP, REHMAN PIBLIC SCHOOL MUBARIK LANE ADYALA ROAD RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17506 MR. LIAQAT ALI AFTAB TOWN CHARKRA ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17507 MR. HAFEEZ UR REHMAN H.133 -D ST-6 ALLAHABAD WESTRIDGEY RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17508 MRS. PARVEEN AKHTAR MALIK PRINCIPAL, GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PESHAWAR ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17509 MR. MOHD ISHAQ V, 2 P.O. KHAUR TEH, PINDI GHEB DISTT ATTOCK 139                                                         

17510 MALIK ABDUL MALIK H.NO. 110 SEHAM RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17511 MR. SAADAT ALI 2/4 -B G-9/2 ISD ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17512 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL
HOUSE NO.472/12-A, MAIN STREET, QADRIA COLONY, MEHARABAD, PESHAWAR ROAD, 

RAWALPINDI.
320                                                         

17513 MRS. AASIA SAEED GG-273-PHASE IV, D.H.A, LAHORE. 139                                                         

17514 MR. MOHD RIAZ H.NO. 307-MOH, KASHMERIAN CHOUR HARPAL RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17515 MR. HUMAYUN AGHA HOUSE NO. 19, STREET-37, F-6/1, ISLAMABAD. 238                                                         

17516 AGHA YAR MOHD KHAN MISRIAL ROAD H.NO. 7-A RAWALPINDI OPP, MISRIAL COMPL 347                                                         

17517 MRS. HUMERA TAIMUR H.NO. T-A MISIRIAL ROAD OPP, MISIRIAL COMPLEX RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17518 MR. ZAHID AGHA HOUSE NO. 19, STREET-37, F-6/1, ISLAMABAD. 238                                                         

17519 MR. MOLLA AZIZ UR REHMAN H.NO.328 CHOUR HARPEL PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 316                                                         

17520 MR. BASHIR AHMED H.NO.142 ALI ABAD CHOUR HARPEL RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17522 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED F.NO. 351 CHOUR HARPEL PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

17523 MR. MOHD RAMZAN F.NO. 351 CHOUR HARPEL PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

17524 MALIK RAEES AHMED V, P.O. KAMARIAL TEH, PINDI GHED DISTT ATTOCK 139                                                         

17525 MR. KHALID MUNIR BUTT 422-B AVE-I CHOUR CHOWK WESTRIDGE RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17527 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR KHAN 81-C/A SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

17528 MR. MAKHMOOR UL NABI F 525 CA S/TOWN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17529 MIRZA SARWAR SHIKOH B.560 S I TOWN RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

17530 MR. SALAHUDDIN RAFAI 4-F STREET 40 WAPDA COLONY G/7/4 ISLAMABAD 289                                                         

17531 MST. TAZEEM HAFEEZ 36-B SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17532 MR. FIDA HUSAIN HAFEEZ 36-B SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17533 MRS. MALIHA RANA 19-D 6TH ROAD ST, TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17534 MR. MOHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN 19-D 6TH ROOR SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17535 MR. SARFRAZ KHAN B-200 COMMERCIAL CENTRE RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17537 MR. AKHTAR NAWAZ MALIK 2-C ASKARI APPARTMENT CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17538 MR. MOHD NAWAZ TAHIR ASKERI APP, 4-E CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17539 MR. MUHAMMAD ILLYAS BAIG 88-SCHEME III CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17540 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHID HUSSAIN H. NO. 251, STREET 13, CHAKLALA SCHEME III, RAWALPINDI. 320                                                         

17541 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ H NO 156-PERAN FAQIRAN TIPU RO RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

17542 MST. AASIA NASIR 462- STREEY NO 17 CHAKLALA SCEMEM III RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

17543 MR. MUHAMMED NASIR 462-STREET NO 17 CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 33                                                           

17544 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED UL HASAN 23-F, ASKARI APARTMENTS, ASKARI-III, CHAKLALA, RAWALPINDI. 314                                                         

17545 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM H-95, STREET NO. 17-A, HAJI ASLAM COLONY, CHAKLALA SCHEME III, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 79                                                           

17546 MR. MUHAMMED NASIM KHAN 6 A ASKAR APPARTMENT CHAKLALA SCHMEM III RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17547 MALIK MUHAMMED IBRAHIM HOUSE NO.G 523/B, LIAQUAT ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17548 SHEIKH NAVEED YOUSUF 170/7 SARWAR RAOD RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17549 MR. NAYYAR AKMAL KHAN 636 STREET 7 CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 33                                                           

17550 SARDAR ALTAF HUSSAIN 318- STREET 14 CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 247                                                         

17551 MR. ATTA UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. 14, STREET-2, CHAKLALA-III, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 21                                                           

17552 MR. MOHD RIAZ AWAN H.NO.K-556 MUKHA SINGH ESTATE ISLAMABAD 165                                                         

17553 MR. MOHD RIAZ AWAN H.NO.K-556 MUKHA SINGH ESTATE ISLAMABAD 165                                                         

17554 MR. MOHD HUSSAIN MIRZA 16-MILAT COLONY RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17555 MR. SAFDAR ZAMAN KIANI NE-243-K, NEGAL ALEAD JEHANGIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

17556 MR. SALEEM CHIRAGH
HOUSE NO.885, MOHALLAH FAZALABAD, P.O.CHAKLALA, DHOKE ELLAHI BUKSHS, UMER ROAD, 

RAWALPINDI.
212                                                         

17562 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID KHAN C/O SHOP NO 50 RASHID SHOPPIN CENTRE CHAKLALA SCHEME III RAWALPINDI 23                                                           

17563 MR. MOHD KHALID F-33 LANE NO 7 NEW LALAZAR RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17564 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD HOUSE NO.105, ASGHAR MALL SCHEME, RAWALPINDI. 97                                                           

17565 MR. MOHD SAMI ULLAH B-2 164 KHURAM COLONY MUSLIM TOWN RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17566 MR. NAVEED AHMED PALL FLAT NO 10- KOHSAR MARKET F-6/3 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17567 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN C/O. ITTEHAD GENERAL STORE KHANN ROAD RAWALPINDI 162                                                         

17568 QAZI ZUMMARAD HUSSAIN 616-E KAMALABAD CHOWK DHAMIAL ROAD RAWALPINDI 173                                                         

17570 MR. RAB NAWAZ ABL CITY SADDAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 33                                                           

17571 MR. EHSAN UR DREHMAN BUTT NE-823 TAHIR ST 3 MOHALLAH DHOKE FARMAN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17572 MALIK MOHD AJMAL N/A 266                                                         

17573 MR. MOHD FAYYAZ QURESHI ABL BANK SQUARE RAWALPINDI 294                                                         

17575 MR. AURANGZEB DISTT RAWALPINDI 324                                                         

17576 CH. AZHAR MAJEED 730, OCTROI POST NO 22, HANLEY STREET, RAWALPINDI. 73                                                           

17577 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MALIK N/A 266                                                         

17578 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ N/A 238                                                         

17579 MR. MOHD SHAFI N/A 266                                                         

17580 MR. MOHD KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAK. SATTELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 235                                                         

17581 MR. INAYAT ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAK. SATTELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 127                                                         

17583 MR. MOHD MANSUR UL HAQ ABBASI N/A 266                                                         

17584 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ AWAN ALLIED BANK ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI ABL STAFF 162                                                         

17585 MR. MOHAMMAD ABBAS VILLAGE PO DHAMYAL DISTT RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17587 MR. KRAMAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE NEARST AISHA PUBLICK SCHOOL, AL-SAYED STREET-1, JAVEED TOWN, GUIBHAR NO.4, PESHAWAR 97                                                           

17588 MR. MOHAMMAD SULMAN B-4/161 MOHALLA MASJID NEAR DHAPE SYDAN RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17589 MR. NOOR UD DIN AHMED A.B.L., DHOKE SAYYEDAN BRANCH (0732), RAWALPINDI. 181                                                         
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17590 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN
C/O ABDUL MAJID, H. NO.83-A/51, GALI NO.4, ALLAMA IQBAL COLONY, DHOKE SYDIAN ROAD, 

TENCH BHATTA, RAWALPINDI.
239                                                         

17591 MR. MODH ZAFAR IQBAL VILLAGE ARJUM PO MANDRA TEHSIL GUJAR KHAN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17592 MR. MAJEED AKHTAR HUSSAIN VILL. NIGAIL UMAR KHAN PO TEH GUJAR KHAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17593 MR. PARVEZ AKHTAR J/576 DHOKE ELLAHI BUKHSH RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17594 MR. MOHSIN ALI H.NO. 170/9 SARWAR ROAD TARIQ ABAD RAWALPINDI 38                                                           

17595 MR. HASNAIN MOHSIN H.NO. 170/9 SARWAR ROAD TARIQ ABAD RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17596 MRS. JAMILA MOHSIN H.NO. 170/9 SARWAR ROAD TARIQ ABAD RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

17599 MR. SHAHAB UD DIN KHAN HOUSE NO 1680/81 MOHALLA DIGGI ABBOTABAD 30                                                           

17600 MR. AYAZ UZ ZAMAN N-352 MURREE ROAD RAWAL PINDI ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17601 MR. ABDUR REHMAN HOUSE NO. 601, STREET NO. 30, G/10-2, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17602 MR. IRSHAD AHMAD HOUSE NO P 1339 GALI NO 39 MOHALLA KARKARPURA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17603 MR. IRSHAD AHMAD HOUSE NO P1339 STREET NO 39 KARKARPURA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17604 MR. IRSHAD AHMAD HOUSE NO P1339 STREET NO 39 KARKARPURA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17605 MR. ZULFIQAR H/25 GALI NO 36 G 6/2 ISLAMABAD 170                                                         

17606 MRS. JAMILA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 25, STREET NO. 36, G-6/2, ISLAMABAD. 170                                                         

17608 MRS. SYEDA TALLAT FATIMA RIZVI 290 B SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17610 MR. MASKEEN ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN CIVIC CINTRE ISLAMABAD 4                                                             

17611 MISS FARHAT  YASMIN 229-MODEL VILLAGE MODEL TOWN HUMAH ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17613 MRS. HUMA AKHTAR H/NO.6-B STREET NO 13 WESTREGE 1 RAWALPINDI 22                                                           

17614 MR. TARIQ PERVAIZ BHATTI H/NO.1817 I-10/1 ISLAMABAD 324                                                         

17615 MISS MUSSARAT MUSTAFA HOUSE NO 226 DN SEVTOR 4-A KHAIYA BAN SIR SAYEED RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

17616 MRS. FARZANA QAMAR HOUSE NO. 277-A, JINNAH ROAD, LALA ZAR, WAH CANTT. 42                                                           

17618 MR. JAVAAID RASHID HOUSE NO 318 G-10/1 ISLAMABAD 38                                                           

17619 MR. PERVEZ SAEED MIR WING COMMANDER, PAF SPORTS CONTROL SOMMITTEE, REAR AIR HEADQUARTERS, PESHAWAR. 27                                                           

17620 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ MALIK HOUSE NO. 654, STREET NO. 75, SECTOR G-10/4, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17621 MR. S.MAZHAR SIBTAIN HOUSE NO.152,STREET NO.4, FALCON COMPLEX,LEHTRAR ROAD, RAWALPINDI 46300. 19                                                           

17622 MR. ABDUL SATTAR KHAN BLOCK NO B-69 H.NO.13 G.9/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17623 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFI ULLAH HOUSE NO D-17 SOHAN COLONY MUSLIM TOWN RAWALPINDI 240                                                         

17627 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM BHUTTA 416 A ST NO 4 G-9/3,ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17628 MR. IMTIAZ ALI HOUSE NO 2058 A-10/1 ISLAMABAD 324                                                         

17629 MR. IJAZ AHMAD HOUSE NO 338 A 8 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17630 MRS. SHAHNAZ AKHTAR HOUSE NO 338 ST8 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 120                                                         

17631 MISS MIRZA NUSRAT NAZ HOUSE NO 291 G 9/1 GALI NO 38 ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17632 MR. ABDUL SITAR HOUSE NO. 252, STREET NO. 54, F/11-4, ISLAMABAD. 217                                                         

17633 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED HOUSE NO 486 ST 9 F 10 ISLAMABAD 320                                                         

17635 MR. IMRAN MALIK HOUSE NO 33 ST63 F 10 ISLAMABAD 289                                                         

17636 MR. SHAHID RAFIQ HOUSE NO 134 STRET 20 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17637 MRS. ANWAR SULTANA MALIK 516 STREET NO 9 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17638 MR. FAIQ KHAN MALIK 516 STREET NO 9 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17639 MR. MEHRAN MALIK 516 STREET NO 9 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17640 MR. BASHIR AHMAD WARAICH HOUSE NO 233 STREET NO 51 F 10/4 ISLAMABAD 162                                                         

17641 AGAH SOHAIL NAWAZ 1015 I 10 I ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17642 MR. GHULAM MUSA SAEED HOUSE NO 100 STREET NO 22 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 208                                                         

17643 SYED TALIB HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 233 A ST.51 F 10/4 ISLAMABAD 283                                                         

17644 SYED ABDUL MUNAF HOUSE NO 392 ST NO 13 F 10/2 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17645 MR. MUBARIK ALI C.C.7 B MARRIR HUSSAIN RAWALPINDI 239                                                         

17646 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 51/D, BUREWALA, DISTT WEHRI. 139                                                         

17647 BRIG. RIAZ AHMAD QURESHI CABIENT DIVISION MILY WING CABIENT BLOCK ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17648 MR. SOHAIL ANJUM H.382 STREET 122 G 9/3 ISLAMABAD 298                                                         

17649 MR. MUBASHAR HAMEED H.4438 GOWAL MANDI RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17650 MR. KHALID RASHEED RATHORE H.82 ST 34 G 9/1 ISLAMABAD 39                                                           

17651 MRS. NARGIS HAIDER H.35 ST.30 F 6/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17652 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD YOUNIS 2-G BLOCK SUPER MARKET F 6 ISLAMABAD 320                                                         

17653 MR. TARIQ REHMAN RAJA H.NO.4 STREET 60 F 7/4 ISLAMABAD 279                                                         

17654 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ BHATTI HOUSE NO 24 CATEGORY 2 G K/3 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17655 MR. TAHIR ZAMIR HOUSE NO 683 SECTOR I-9/1 ISLAMABAD 271                                                         

17656 CH. MANZOOR HUSSAIN ZOOM PETROLEUM SERVICE, 56E BLUE AREA, F6-G6, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17658 MR. INAYAT ULAH JAN HOUSE NO. 93, STREET NO. 29, SECTOR I-9/1, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17659 SYED AHMAE SHAH HOUSE NO 63 ST.20 G-8/1 ISLAMABAD 314                                                         

17660 CH. MOHAMMAD ZAHID HOUSE NO 18 ST.28 F-6/1 ISLAMABAD 240                                                         

17661 MR. ANWAR AHMED JUNEJO 557,ST.81 G- 8/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17662 SYED NAVEED HUSSAIN ZAIDI 376 SCHOOL ROAD F- 7/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17663 MR. MOHAMMAD DAWOOD
C/O D.K ENGINEERING (PVT) LTD. 4TH FLOOR, AALY PLAZA, FAZAL-E-HAQ ROAD, BLUE AREA, 

ISLAMABAD.
139                                                         

17664 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL H.3 STREET 61 F 8/4 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17665 MR. MOHAMMAD ILYAS BANDA DILZAQ ABBOTABAD ISLAM ABAD FOTO SERVICE JINNAH SUPPE ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17666 MRS. ZARINA PERVAIZ H.NO.15 STRET 33 F 8/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17667 MR. MOHAMMAD MUMTZ SHAHEEN H.NUM.17-E ST.42 F 7/1 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17668 MR. MOHAMMD AHSAN KHAN H.NUM.15-E ST.19 F 8/2 ISLAMABAD PH.254300 320                                                         

17669 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR ALI H.NO.12 ST.30 F 8/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17670 MRS. SAJIDA HAFEEZ AHMAD H.NO.1023 G-10/4 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17671 SH. HAFEEZ AHMAD H.NO.1023 G-10/4 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17672 MALIK MASOOD AZIZ H.NO.6 ST.48 F 8/4 ISLAMABAD 320                                                         

17673 MR. KHALID KARAMAT ELLEY H.NO.5-B ST 67 F 7/3 ISLAMABAD 314                                                         

17674 MR. RIAZ AHMAD SHOP NO 5 PLOT BRS PRINTERS G 7/2 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17675 MR. IQBAL AHMAD CHUGHTAI H. NO. 13, STREET NO. 4, BLOCK-X , NEW SATELLITE TOWN, SARGODHA. 298                                                         

17676 MR. MOHD YAQOOB H/NO. 64 I-9/4 ISLAMABAD 30                                                           

17677 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 4, STREET NO. 55, G-9/4, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17678 MR. MOHAMMAD HAMAYUN TARIQ KAH ALLIED BANK G 7/2 ISLAMABAD 263                                                         

17679 MRS. NAJMA BIBI HOUSE NO. 4, STREET NO. 55, G-9/4, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17681 MR. AMANAT LAI H.NO.11/C CTRK CIKIBT SECTOR G 8/4 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17682 MR. WASIM AHMAD ABBASI FLAT NO 5 CHENAB MARKET G 7/1 ISLAMABAD 21                                                           

17683 MR. GHULAM RASOOL 1/5 A GALI NO 52 G 7/2 ISLAMABAD 49                                                           

17684 MR. HAMID MIRAJ AL KASHIF STORES 32-SITARA MARKET MARRIZ G 7 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17685 DR.SAKINA JAFFERY HOUSE NO F-5 PIMS G 8/3 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17687 MR. AYAZ AHMAD HOUSE NO. 461, STREET NO. 16, SECTOR I-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 19                                                           

17688 MR. MUZAFFAR ALI KASHMEERI 15 IST CENTRE G-7/1 ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17689 MRS. RUKHSANA RAHMAN 15 IST CENTRE G-7/1 ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17690 MR. S.L.B.BOOKHARI 21, AL-AMIN PLAZA, THE MALL, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 59                                                           

17691 MISS HUMMA KHAN C/O GAIRAT ALI KHAN, ACCOUNTANT A.B.L., F-11, ISLAMABAD. 73                                                           

17692 MR. GHARIAT ALI KHAN HOUSE NO. F/11, BRANCH ISLAMABAD. 153                                                         

17693 RAJA NAZIR AHMAD HOUSE NO N B 27 NEW ABADI PINDORA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17694 MR. MOHAMMAD IRSHAD SHOP 11 BLOCK 1 SITARA MARKET ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17695 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MOHALLAH AMPHARY DISTT & TEHSIL GILGIT. 19                                                           

17697 MR. MOHAMMAD DIN HOUSE 976 I 10/4 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17698 MR. S.TAHZEEB UL HASNAIN JAFFA 6,ST 36 G 6/2 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17699 MR. S.K.AZHAR RIZVI H.NO.265 STREET 88 G 7/4 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17700 MRS. FAREEDA YASMEEN HOUSE NO. 365-A-1, STREET NO. 1, WARD NO. 2, MAREER HASAN, RAWALPINDI. 146                                                         

17701 MR. SAJJAD ZAMAN 41/6 G 7/4 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17702 MR. ZAHIR KALEEM H.NO.420 STREET NO 8 G 10/2 ISLAMABAD 257                                                         

17703 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED H.NO.356 GALI NO 42 B.9/1 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17704 MR. MOTASIM RASHEED SIDDIQUI HOUSE NO. C-55, SECTOR-I, KHAYABBAN-E-SIR SYED, RAWALPINDI. 212                                                         

17705 RAJA SULTAN INYAT ULLAH LANDIKAS 44-EAST BLUE AREA F 6 ISLAMABAD 39                                                           

17706 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR MINHAS HOUSE NO 3 GALI NO 13 F 8/3 ISLAMABAD 158                                                         

17708 MRS. SAIDA BAGUM KHAN HOUSE NO 7 , GALI NO 62, F 6/3, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17709 MR. AMAN ULLAH KHAN HOUSE NO- 7, GALI NO 62 F 6/3, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

17710 MRS. SHEHNAZ R BUKHARI 16/B STREET NO 45 SECTOR F 8/1 ISLAMABAD 320                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
17711 MRS. SABIHA ANSARI HOUSE NO 68 STREET NO 36 SECTOR F 6/1 BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17712 MR. MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR AHMAD HOUSE NO 146 GALI NO 14 E/7 ISLAMABAD 158                                                         

17713 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD HOUSE NO 113 STREET NO 6 CHAMBER ROAD I-10/2 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17715 MISS AMBAR NISAR RATHORE ABL BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17716 MR. ASLAM HAMEED 487-D ST.TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17717 MISS GEYTA ARA 487-D SATELLITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 19                                                           

17718 MR. WAQAR AHMAD H.NO.5 ST.NO.2 F.Y.3 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17720 MR. ANWER SHAMSI 392-G 10/1 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17721 MST.NUDRAT SHAMSI 392-G 10/1 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17722 MR .KHURSHID SHAMSI 392-G 10/1 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17723 MR. ANWER SHAMSI 392-G 10/1 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17724 MST. NASHMIA SAKHI BUTT HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 24 F-8-2 ISLAMABAD 163                                                         

17725 MST.SAMMEN HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 24 F-8-2 ISLAMABAD 167                                                         

17726 MR. FAISAL SAKHU BUTT HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 24 F-8-2 ISLAMABAD 163                                                         

17727 MR. YASSAR SAKHI BUTT HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 24 F-8-2 ISLAMABAD 163                                                         

17728 MST.RUKHSANA SAKHI BUTT HOUSE NO 38 STREET NO 24 F-8-2 ISLAMABAD 163                                                         

17729 M/S. FAZAL VEGETABLE GHEE MILLS LTD. INDUSTRIAL AREA, A/9, ISLAMABAD. 347                                                         

17730 M/S. FAZAL VEGETABLE GHEE MILLS LTD. INDUSTRIAL AREA, A/9, ISLAMABAD. 347                                                         

17731 M/S. FAZAL VEGETABLE GHEE MILLS LTD. INDUSTRIAL AREA, A/9, ISLAMABAD. 347                                                         

17732 CH. MOHAMMED ANWAR HOUSE NO 135 STREET 19 SECTOR I/9-1 ISLAMABAD 251                                                         

17733 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN ABBAS CAFE IRUM G 6/2 ISLAMABAD 167                                                         

17734 MR. GHAZANFAR KHAN H NO 844 ST 72 G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

17735 MR. MUHAMMED  MURSALIN KHAN SCANAIR 8 RAHIM PLAZA MUREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 247                                                         

17736 MR. FARHAT SHAH NAWAZ HOUSE NO.56-A, STREET NO. 79, G-7/4, WAPDA COLONY, ISLAMABAD. 28                                                           

17738 SHEIKH ARSHAD LATIF 47- ZAFAR AKBAR ROAD LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17739 MST.ABIDA ARASHAD 47- ZAFAR AKBAR ROAD LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17741 SHEIKH SHAHEEN PARVEZ 272, G10/1, ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

17742 MR. HAMID JAVED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE, A.B.L. PLAZA, BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD. 8                                                             

17743 MR. MATLOOB HUSSAIN MOHALLAH IQBAL TOWN, DINA TEH AND DISTT TEHLUM B/O. BLUR ISLAMABAD 27                                                           

17745 MR. MAHMOOD ALI VILLAGE BARA HOTER PO PHAPHRIL, TEH MUREE DIST RAWALPINDI 120                                                         

17746 MR. BARKAT ALI VILLAGE P.O. NAGRI TOTIAL TEH ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

17748 MR. MUHAMMED AMIN VILL AND PO MAKHALA TEH AND DI ABBOTABAD BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17749 MR. MUZAHAR UD DIN H.NO B II 388/2 NEAR MUZAMAL BUILDING SPALL COLONY MUSLIMABAD GUJRAT 42                                                           

17751 SYED ZAHEER HUSSAIN GILANI H NO 11 NEAR NASIM COACHING CE LALA RUKH ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17752 MST.GHAZALA NAHEED H NO 11 NEAR NASIM COACHING CE LALA RUKH ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17753 MRS. PERVIN AKHTAR H.NO.19 SECTOR G.9/3 ISLAMABAD 271                                                         

17756 MR. SHAHID IQBAL 480 D STATLIFE TOWN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17757 MISS MASOODA SHAH 799 GALI NO 72 G-10 ISLAMABAD 314                                                         

17758 MRS. NEELOFAR SYED 799 GALI NO 72 G-10 ISLAMABAD 314                                                         

17759 MRS. NELOFAR SHAHEEN F-81 ST 38 H.NO.30 ISLAMABAD 291                                                         

17760 MR. SHAKEEL ABU NASAR H.NO. 1029 ST NO.30 SECTOR 1/1 P.A.OFF 256589 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17761 MR. ARSHDAD DAD SUITE #. 4, 1ST FLOOR, CHANGEZ PALACE, MARKAZ I-9, ISLAMABAD. 27                                                           

17762 SYED HAIDER ABBAS H.NO. 446 I-10-2 ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

17763 MR. FIDA MOHD VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE JESOUL TH, BATTAGRAM DISTT MANSHERA 19                                                           

17765 MR. MOHD ARSHAD SHAHID UPE IXT CENTRE G-6/1 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

17766 MR. ABDUL SAMAD CH. H.NO. 190 , ST, NO. 66 G/8-1 ISLAMABAD 158                                                         

17767 MRS. AMTUL HAFEEZ HOUSE NO.136-A, STREET NO.37, SECTOR F-10/1, ISLAMABAD. 347                                                         

17768 MR. TAUQIR HUSSAIN SHIRAZI HOUSE NO. 136-A, STREET NO. 37, SECTOR F-10/1, ISLAMABAD. 347                                                         

17769 MR. TIKKA KHAN H.NO. 208/A THIKA GALI P.O. SAME TEH MORRE DISTT RAWALPINDI 240                                                         

17770 MR. MEHMOOD ALI H.11/2-C , G-7/1 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17771 MR. KHALID JAMIL H NO 435, G 1014 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17772 MR. SAADAT MAHMOOD H.NO. 10 STREET NO. 48 G-6/1-1 , ISLAMABAD 321                                                         

17773 MR. RAB NAWAB MALIK H.NO. 946 1-10/4 ISLAMABAD 270                                                         

17774 MR. ZAMAN KHAN BLOCK NO. 4, FLAT NO. 6, SHAI PLAZA, MARKAZ I/10, ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17777 MRS. NAUSHABA IKRAM H.NO.305 ST.18 G 10/2 ISLAMABAD 128                                                         

17779 MR. REHMAT KHAN AWAN 932 ST 70 G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 298                                                         

17780 MRS. MUSTAFA BEGUM ALIAS IRAM Z HOUSE NO. 49, STREET 21, KORANG TOWN, ISLAMABAD. 23                                                           

17781 MR. KHALID HANIF 582, ST NO 29 G 10/2 ISLAMABAD 35                                                           

17782 MRS. PERVEN AKHTAR AWAN 932 ST 70 G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 298                                                         

17784 MR. MAHMOOD UL HASSAN 559-G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 11                                                           

17785 HAJI MOHAMMAD NAWAZ H.NO.11 B ST.31 7/1 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17789 MRS. MUMTAZ NASAIR G. 93, STREET 4, H. 421, ISLAMABAD. 33                                                           

17790 MR. IJAZ UR RASHID AHMAD K.NO.1148 OFFICERS COLONY DHAKA GUJRAN MISRIAL ROAD RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

17791 MR. M.ASLAM SALEEM 615 G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17792 MR. SHAHID UL HAQ 581/D MOHAMMAD ABAD PESHAWAR ROAD RAWAL PINDI 27                                                           

17793 MR. ASLAM SALEEM 615 G 10/4 ISLAMABAD 212                                                         

17794 MR. AURANGZAB 298 G 10/2 ISLAMABAD 271                                                         

17795 MR. ZAKIA ABDUL MALIK 25- B OFFIUR COLONY WAH CANTT 139                                                         

17796 MR. MOHD NAWAZ VILLAGE SHAH DHAIR, TEH & DISTT., ATTOCK. 347                                                         

17797 SUBADAR MANZOOR HUSSAIN H.NO. BI-387, MOHALLAH REHEM PURA, HASANABDAL, DISTT. ATTOCK. 212                                                         

17798 KHAWAJA MOHAMMED IQBAL PUNJA BAZAR HASSAN ABDAL 158                                                         

17799 MR. NAZAKAT ALI SHAKEEL JEWELLRES, M. BAZAR, HASSANABDAL. 139                                                         

17800 MR NAWAB KHAN DHOK AWAN DAKKAHNA RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

17801 MR. MOHD YOUSUF NEAR AL-FAROOQ MASJID, MOHALLAH ISLAMPURA, TEHSIL HASSANABDAL, DISTT., ATTOCK. 212                                                         

17802 MISS. KOSAR HAMEED CHHOI WEST, NEAR POWER HOUSE GATE, ATTOCK. 139                                                         

17803 MR. SHER AFZAL NEAR AL-FAROOQ MASJID, MOHALLAH ISLAMPURA, TEH: HASSAN ABDAL, DISTT: ATTOCK. 42                                                           

17804 MR. ZAFAR UL HASAN HOUSE NO-123, DARUL ISLAM COLONY ATTOCK CITY-43600. 336                                                         

17807 MRS. NUSRATQURESHI ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL ATTOCK 289                                                         

17808 MR. SHARFQAT HAMEED CHHIOI WEST, NEAR POWER HOUSE GATE, ATTOCK. 139                                                         

17809 MR. ABID SHAKEEL MOHALLAH PARI TAXILA 165                                                         

17810 MR. BARKAT AHMAD VILL, KHOKHAR P.O. NICHANDI TEH, DISTT CHAKWAL 347                                                         

17811 CH. ABAD HUSSAIN VILL, P.O. SAIGOLABAD SAIGOLABAD COLONY DISTT CHAKWAL 167                                                         

17813 MR. F.M. SAEED SADIQ COLONY SAIGOLABAD VILL, P.O. SAIGULABAD CHAKWAL 19                                                           

17815 MR. MOHD IQBAL VILL P.O. SAIGOLABAD DISTT CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17816 MR. ABID  ALEEM HASHMI HOUSE B/10/267 HASHMI CATTAGE NIA MOHILLA BHOUN ROAD CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17817 MR. ASIM ALEEM HASHMI ALEEM SURGICAL HOSPITAL BHANM RD. NIA MOHALLA CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17818 MR. MOHAMMED RIAZ VILL AND PO, SUAK BAQAR SHAH TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL 19                                                           

17819 MST.SULTANA NASREEN SAIGOL ABAD DISTT CHAKWAL 43                                                           

17821 MR. MUHAMMED YOUNIS HOUSE NO MCB 18-B88 MOHALLA REHMANIA CHAKWAL 224                                                         

17825 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN VILL:CHAKORA PO UDHARWAL DISTT CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17826 MR. AZIZ MUHAMMAD JAN VILL AND PO SAIGOLABAD TEH CHAKWAL 25                                                           

17827 MR. ASIM RAFIQ MALIK H NO ML6-5/410 CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD CHAKWAL 7                                                             

17828 MR. ABID HUSSAIN VILL. P.O. CHAK NAURANG, TEH. AND DISTT., CHAKWAL. 139                                                         

17829 MR. GULISTAN KHAN H NO 1/79, MOHALLAH DARUL ALOO MARFIA CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17830 MR. SHAUKAT RAFIQ MALIK H NO MCB B-5/410 CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD CHAKWAL 27                                                           

17831 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MCB 10/404 MOHALLAH GHURBI CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17832 MR. MANZOOR ALIM HASHMI ALLEM X-RAY CLIME HOSPITAL ROAD CHAKWAL 139                                                         

17833 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR V P/O CHAK NAURANG TEH CHAKWAL 243                                                         

17834 MR. FEROZ KHAN VLLI & P.O. CHAK NAURANG, VILLAGE DUDHIAL, DISTT. CHAKWAL, 139                                                         

17835 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF C.T. MILLS CHAKWAL 73                                                           

17836 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL NASIR VILL AND P/O. NAKKA KAHUT TEH TALAC AND DISTT CHAKWAL [ PUNJAB ] 139                                                         

17837 MR. GHULAM AKBER V 2 P/O. DMEEDWAL DISTT CHAKWAL 36                                                           

17838 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ MIRZA A.B.L. DMEED DWAL BRANCH DIST CHAKWAL 28                                                           

17839 REHANA YASMEEN A.B.L. DMEED DWAL BRANCH DIST CHAKWAL 29                                                           

17840 CH. SAFDAR HUSSAIN H NO 46/1 GUJAR KHANA 19                                                           

17841 MR. MOHD ZIARAB VILL. PO SOHAWA MIRZA TEH GUJAR KHAN 347                                                         

17843 MST.MAROFF BEGUM H NO 55/1 GUJAR KHAN 347                                                         

17844 MR. SALIM RAZA BHATTI VILL PO MANKALIA BRAMMA TEH GUJAR KHAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         
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17845 MST. KHALIDA BEGUM VILL PO KALIAM AWAN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17846 MR. ABDUL MAJEED MALIK VILL JHELLARRI BHAI KHAN PO MANDRA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17847 MUMTAZ BEGUM VILL PO KALIAM AWAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17848 MR. FARASAT ALI VILL. DHOKE BHARIAM PO KALIAM AWAN RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17849 MR. ABDUL RASHID VILL. THELLARI BHAI KHAN PO MANDRA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

17850 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN MALIK V-P.O. KALIAM AWAN, TEH. GUJAR KHAN, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

17851 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD VILL PO KALIAAM RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

17853 MR. SAIN MIRAN BUKSH VILLAGE+PI KALLAM AWAN TEH GUJAR KHAN 43                                                           

17854 SHEIKH ABDUL HAMEED H NO 71/8 MULLAH RAJGAN GUJAR KHAN 212                                                         

17855 MR. MOHAMMED NISAR H NO 84 W NO 8 MULLAH RAJGAN GUJAR KHAN 212                                                         

17856 MR. PERVEEZ AKHTER AWAN PERVEIZ NURSING HOME GUJAR KHAN 198                                                         

17857 MR. MEHRBAN KHAN NAALI JABAN TEH GUJAR KHAN 147                                                         

17858 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL AWAN COMMISSION SHOP GRAIN MARKET GUJAR KHAN 139                                                         

17859 MR. FARZAND ALI 194/3 RAILWAY ROAD GUJAR KHAN 139                                                         

17860 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD GUJAR KHAN 139                                                         

17861 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED WARD NO HOUSE NO BII 141 GUJAR KHAN 124                                                         

17862 MR. ASIF SHEHZAD MILLAT TRADE SUBZI MANDI GUJAR KHAN 320                                                         

17863 MR. HAFIZ AFZAL AHMED SABZI MANDI GUJAR KHAN 139                                                         

17864 MR. TANWEER HUSAIN GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 30                                                           

17865 MR. ALI HASAN GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17866 MR. M. AMIR C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 24                                                           

17867 MR. ARSHAD GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17868 MR. SHOKAT ALI MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 16                                                           

17869 MR. GHULAM MOHD MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17870 MR. M. YOUNAS MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17871 MR. ABDUL GHANI GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17872 MR. M. ARIF GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17873 MR. MAQBOOL GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 24                                                           

17874 MR. ARSHAD ALI MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 33                                                           

17875 MR. MUKHTAR ALI GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17876 MR. M. ARSHAD GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 35                                                           

17877 MR. AMANAT GULZAR CORPORATION ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 147                                                         

17878 MR. M. HANIF C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 147                                                         

17879 MR. M. FAROOQ C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 212                                                         

17880 MR. AHMANULLAH C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 183                                                         

17881 MR. NAZIR MUHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 183                                                         

17882 MR. ALTAF C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17883 MR. M. ASLAM C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 58                                                           

17884 MR. ZULFIQAR C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 110                                                         

17885 MR. M. HUSAIN C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 240                                                         

17886 MR. ASLAM MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 183                                                         

17887 MR. BISHARAT MOHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 183                                                         

17888 MR. TABY C/O SHEIKH AGENCY ABDULLAHPUR FAISALABAD 183                                                         

17889 MR. SHOKAT MUHAMMAD SUHAIL POWER HOUSE ROAD FAISALABAD 3                                                             

17890 MR. M. ISHFAQ P.81/B OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17891 MISS KHALIDA BEGUM P.81/B OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17892 MR. HAMID NADEEM P.81/B OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17893 MR. REHAN ISHFAQ AL HASSAN LAG SHAHEEN PARK SUSAN ROAD FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17894 MR. IMRAN JAVED P.81/8 OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17895 MR. GHULAM SABIR P.81/8 OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17896 MR. JUNAID ZAFAR MEER P.81/8 OPP BHATTI DRY CLEANER CHANIOT BAZAR FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17897 MR. NIAZ MOHAMMAD 15 REHMAN MARKET MONTGOMERY BAZAR, SOOTAR MANDI FAISALABAD 107                                                         

17898 MR. HAROON MUNIR 34 REGENCY ARCADE NEELUM COTTO THE MALL FAISALABAD 120                                                         

17899 MR. MOHAMMAD MUNIR 15 REHMAN MARKET, SOOTAR MANDI MONTOGOMERY BAZAR, FAISALABAD 165                                                         

17900 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR P57-7 CIVIL LINES BILAL ROAD, BILAL STREET FAISALABAD 24                                                           

17901 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 34 REGENCY ARCADE NEELUM COTTON CO. THE MALL FAISALABAD 48                                                           

17902 MR. MOHD. IQBAL KOHSAR MARBLES SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17903 MR. ABDUL RASHID CHAK NO.209 R.B. FAISALABAD 36                                                           

17905 MR. SHAMSHAD AKHTAR 34 SADAR BAZAR GHULAM MOHAMMAD ABAD FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17906 RANA MOHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN 120/A KASHMIR ROAD G.M. ABAD FAISALABAD 22                                                           

17908 MR. ABDUL SATTAR CHAK NO.104 J.B. FAISALABAD 212                                                         

17909 MR. MUHAMMAD NUSRAT CHAK NO.158 RB NEAR SAHIWALA STATION FAISALABAD 33                                                           

17910 MR. KHALID JAVED CHEEMA CHAK NO.159 RB FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17911 MIAN MUHAMMAD IKRAM C/O M/S. EHSAN YOUSUF TEXTILE LTD. FAISALSABAD 196                                                         

17912 M/S. SITARA TEXTILE IND. (PVT) LTD. SARGODHA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 139                                                         

17913 M/S. MUSLIM BROTHERS (PVT) LTD. 1ST FLOOR, HABIB BANK BLDG., CIRCULAR ROAD, FAISALABAD. 321                                                         

17914 M/S. UNITED TRADERS 12-REHMAN MARKET, MONTGOMERY BAZAR, SOOTER MANDI, FAISALABAD. 139                                                         

17915 MR. ASAM UL HAQ B-USMAN COLONY FAISALABAD 191                                                         

17916 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB HOUSE NO. P-52 STREET NO.5 REHMAN PURA FAISALABAD 316                                                         

17917 ALIA ROBI H.NO. 700/701 GALI NO.1 AYOB COLONY FAISALABAD 160                                                         

17918 SITARA BANO HOUSE NO.700 AYOB COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17919 HOMARA KOKAB HOUSE NO.700 AYOB COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17920 SUMARA KOKAB HOUSE NO.700 AYOB COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17921 NASEEM BI BI HOUSE NO. 700 AYOB COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17922 CH. MOHAMMAD ALI HOUSE NO. P 700 AYOB COLONY, GALI NO.1 FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17925 MR. MOHAMMAD FARHAD CHAK NO.117 J.B. P.O. FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17926 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL CHAK NO. 358 J.B. P.O.CHAK NO.424, I.T.SAGH FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17927 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHTIAQ AHMED 15/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17928 MR. TAIRIQ AHMED 87/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 39                                                           

17929 MR. ABDUL HAMID 87/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 324                                                         

17930 MR. KHALID HAMID 87/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 39                                                           

17931 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB P-142 GALI NO.10 GORONNANA FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17932 MUFTI WAHEED MANZOOR 353/B PEOPLE COLONY FAISALABAD 31                                                           

17933 MR. TAHIR IJAZ P 433 GALI NO.13 TARIQABADD FAISALABAD 27                                                           

17934 MR. ABDUL HAMID 87/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 39                                                           

17935 MR. MOHAMMAD KHALID HAMID 87/C GULBERG FAISALABAD 39                                                           

17936 MR. TAHIR LATIF HOUSE NO 139 BLOCK A PEOPLES COLONY NO 1 FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17937 MST.SHAHIDA TASNEEM HOUSE NO 139 BLOCK A PEOPLES COLONY NO 1 FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17938 MR. KHALID LATIF HOUSE NO 139 BLOCK A PEOPLES COLONY NO 1 FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17939 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN TRMZI
OFFICER, COMPLIANCE & CONTROL DEPTT, ALLIED BANK LIMITED., GOLE CLOTH BRANCH, 

FAISALABAD.
27                                                           

17941 MR. ARIF HUSSAIN A B L ZONAL OFFICE FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17942 MR. HIFZUR REHMAN 557-A GHULAM MAHMOODABAD FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17944 SYED MUMTAZ ALI SHAH P-160, BHORA GALI NO. 3, AMIN PUR BAZAR, FAISALABAD 73                                                           

17945 MR. FAZAL AKBER FAZAL AKBER NATIONAL HOSIERY S CHAPPLE BAZAR MITHADAR KARACHI 212                                                         

17946 MR. MOHAMMED NADEEM 180-C GALI 15 GULBERG COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17947 MST. RASHIDA AKHTAR HOUSE NO. 21-W-13, MADINA TOWN, FAISALABAD. 19                                                           

17948 MR. MOHAMMED SHAQ 21-W-13, MADINA TOWN, FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17949 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN 90- JINNAH COLONY FAISALABAD 96                                                           

17952 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN
C/O. OSAKA ESTATE LINKERS SATIANA ROAD, SHAHZAD MARKET NEAR H.B.L. MOHAMMADABAD, 

FAISALABAD.
22                                                           

17954 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ H.NO.312 GALI NO.2, SAMANABAD FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17955 MR. KHURRAM SHAHZAD 60-D PEOPLES COLONY NO.1 FAISALABAD 162                                                         

17956 MR. SOHAIL ZAFAR 476-D FAISALABAD 210                                                         

17959 MR. ABDUL HAMEED 52 SITTARAM MARKET PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 243                                                         

17960 FOZIA AFZAL HOUSE NO.192, DAVIS ROAD RAILY ROAD SIBI 175                                                         

17961 RIFAT IQBAL 23-A BATALA COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17962 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD H.NO.344 GALI NO.1 SAMANABAD FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17963 MR. ALI RIZWAN P-73, STREET NO. 2, ALI BLOCK, HASEEB SHAHEED COLONY, FAISALABAD. 28                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
17967 MR. MOHD. ASIF RAZWAN 883 D ADDAM CHOWK GHULAM MOHD. ABAD FAISALABAD 26                                                           

17968 MR. ABDUL RASHID CHAK NO. 241- R B P.O. SAME, TEH AND DISTT. FAISALABAD 238                                                         

17969 MIAN RIAZ AHMAD ANWAR NAGINA ICE FACTORY FACTORY AREA FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17971 MRS. FARHAT IMTIAZ 37-B BLOCK SHEIKH COLONY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17972 MRS. ROHILLA ROHI 16-G NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 100                                                         

17973 MR. MOHD SAEED 16-G NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 26                                                           

17976 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN KASHANA-1 SAFDAR AKHTAR CHOWKI ROAD CHAL NATHEY WALA CHINOT 8                                                             

17977 MR. NAIK AKHTAR MINHAS H.NO. 199-P PLOT NO 12 MAIDI JHUGGI FAISALABAD 73                                                           

17978 MR. SHIFAQAT ALI 40-C PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 148                                                         

17980 MR. MOHD YOUNIS SIDDIQUI ST.NO.3 HOUSE NO.P-140 A GULSTAN CENEMA ROAD ORAINGZAB FAISALABAD 42                                                           

17981 MR. ABDUL RAHMAN P-184 GALI NI 3 BLICK D JHANG BAZAR FAISALABAD 173                                                         

17983 MR. NADEEM AHMED H.NO.511 GALI NO 6 MUHAMMAD PURA FAISALABAD 208                                                         

17984 MR. SAEED AHMED H.NO.175-/97 ST,NO. 2 BAZAR NO 1/2 RAZA ABAD FAISALABAD 347                                                         

17985 MR. ABDUL SATTAR SHAKIR HOUSE NO. 2 STREET NO. 15 BLOCK "X" MADINA TOWN, FAISALABAD. 73                                                           

17989 MR. RASHID AHMAD ABL BHAURANA BAZAR BRANCH FAISALABAD 96                                                           

17991 MR. MOHD TUFAIL 438 A JINNAH COLONY F-5-D FAISALABAD 24                                                           

17992 MR. MOHD ISHFAQ 494 JINNAH COLONY F-S-D FAISALABAD 139                                                         

17993 MRS. TAHIRA MANZOOR 608/B BLOCK B PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 347                                                         

17994 MR. SUBHAN ALI P-1434/35 FAIZABAD NEAR GHULAM MOHD FAISALABAD 212                                                         

17995 MR. FAQIR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 1942-D, RAJA CHOWK GHULAM MOHAMMADABAD, FAISALABAD. 139                                                         

17996 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM 118-C PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 347                                                         

17997 MR. PERVAIZ SHARIF 926-B MERI COLLEGE CHOWK PEOPLES COLONY-1 FAISALABAD 19                                                           

17998 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL 114-P ST.NO.5 KARKHANA BAZAR LAKKAR MANDI FAISALABAD 193                                                         

17999 MR. BURHAN UD DIN SHAIKH P/125 ST,NO.2 MADAN PURA FAISALABAD 297                                                         

18001 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD 46 ABUBAKAR BLOCK, MUSLIM TOWN NO.1, SARGODHA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 287                                                         

18002 CH.ABDUL MAJEED 5-A,LIGHT INDUSTRIES AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18003 MR. MEHMOOD MAJEED 5-A,LIGHT INDUSTRIES AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18004 MR. SAUD MAJID 5-A,LIGHT INDUSTRIES AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18005 MR. RAHAT MASOOD 5-A,LIGHT INDUSTRIES AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18006 MRS. MASOODA ASHRAF REZA HOUSE NO. 22-C, AZIZ BHATTI SHAHEED ROAD, MODEL TOWN-A, BAHAWALPUR. 139                                                         

18007 MRS. MAHMOODA HAMID 9/A LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18008 MRS. SADIA MAJEED 5/A LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18009 MRS. SHAVANA MAHMOD 5/A LIGHT INDUSTRIAL AREA MODEL TOWN B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18010 NAEEM AKHTAR HOUSE NO.111 BULDIA ROAD AHMUD PUR EAST 139                                                         

18011 MRS. HABIB FATIA HOUSE NO.111 BULDIA ROAD AHMUD PUR EAST 139                                                         

18012 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL CH. POISMILLA COTTON FACTORY BAHAWALPUR 239                                                         

18013 MR. SHAKEEL MUZAFFAR HOUSE NO 2 PARBAR MAHAL ROAD BAHAWALPUR 35                                                           

18018 MR. FAROQ AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO 1286/B MOHALAH CHAH FATEH KHAN BAHAWALPUR 178                                                         

18019 MRS. SHAHNAZ PARVEEN HOUSE NO 39/C SATELITE TOWN, BAHAWALPUR. 96                                                           

18021 MR. SAEED AJMAL HOUSE NO 2/B CENTRAL TRUST COLONY BAHWAL PUR 139                                                         

18022 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZA KHAN HOUSE NO 2 MOHALA NAWABAN BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18023 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHID WARD NO 3 ORD GALLAN MANDI YAZMAN IDEAL PAKISTAN INDUSTRI PVT.LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18025 MR. MUHAMAD YOUSUF HOUSE NO.57/12, GALI SAFDAR WALI, KEHROR PACCA, LODHRAN. 139                                                         

18027 NASEEM BIBI HOUSE NO 1087/B-1 MOHALAH PULO AHMAD PUREAST 139                                                         

18028 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM HOUSE NO 1087/B-1 MOHALAH PULO AHMAD PUREAST 139                                                         

18029 MR. MUHAMAD JAVAID AKHTAR GALI QASAYAN HOUSE 1087 B-2 AHMED PUR EAST 139                                                         

18032 MR. SULFIQAR ALI IDEAL PAKISTAN INDUSTRIES (PVT.) LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18033 MR. ALAH DIN IDEAL PAKISTAN INDUSTRIES (PVT.) LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18034 CHOUADRY MOHAMMAD LATIF C/O ARRAIN MDEL COTTON GINNING PRESSING PVT. LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18035 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM CHAK NO. 56, A/128, MADNI, YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18036 MR. GULZAR AHMED CHAK NO 102 /D B JANOOBI, MADNI, YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18037 DR. FAZAL KARIM JALLAH JEEM TCH., MAILSI DISTT.,VEHARI 139                                                         

18038 MR. AKHTAR ALI WARD NO. 3, MANDI YAZMAN. 4                                                             

18040 MR. NAZEER HUSSAIN WARD NO. 5, MANDI YAZMAN. 283                                                         

18041 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI PUNJAB RICE MILLS, TAILWALLA ROAD, YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18042 MR. ABDUL SHAFFAR KHAN HOUSE NO. 4/2, NAZIRABAD COLONY, BAHAWALPUR. 212                                                         

18043 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM IDEAL PAKISTAN INDUSTRIS (PVT.) LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18044 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVED C/O IDEAL PAKISTAN (PVT.) LTD., YAZMAN. 39                                                           

18045 MR. GULZAR MUHAMMAD C/O IDEAL PAKISTAN (PVT.) LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18047 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR IDEAL PAKISTAN PVT. LTD., YAZMAN. 139                                                         

18049 MR. MUHAMAD JAMIL AHMED IDEAL PAKISTAN PVT. LTD., YAZMAN. 167                                                         

18052 MR. AKBAR ALI HOUSE NO X- 360 REHMAT COLONY BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18053 MR. MOHD SHAFIQ CH H.NO. 111/A GOC MODEL TOWN -B BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

18055 MR. MUZAFAR ALAM CHAK NO. 18/DNB POST OFFICE, HEAD RAJKAN, TEH. YAZMAN. 212                                                         

18057 MR. KHADIM HUSAIN KHAN HOUSE NO 95/11 BASTI KOT NOO MOUZA SAHLLAN BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18058 MR. SAQIB INAM 4-D MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18059 MRS. RASHIDA  NAHEED 4-D MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18060 DR.INAM UL HAQ 4-D MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18062 MR. AMJAD IQBAL 4 JAMALPURA COLONY MULTAN 200                                                         

18063 MISS  SAQIA  NAM 4-D MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18066 MR. BARKAT ALI HOUSE NO 182 KAUSER COLONY BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18069 MR. MUZAMMIL UL HASAN PUNJAB AUTOS NEAR SHAMA CINEMA MULTAN ROAD BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18071 MR. MOHD AMIN RIFAT C/O RIFAT BROTHERS MONDI YAZMAN BAHAWALPUR 247                                                         

18072 MR. MOHD IQBAL CHAK NO. 98/DB MONDI YAZMAN BAHAWALPUR 79                                                           

18073 MR. MUJAHID HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 87 SHEEN MOHALLAH NOOR SHAH BOKHARI BAHAWALPUR 30                                                           

18074 MR. ABID HUSSAIN UMAR CHA CHAUODAN WALA MOUZA CHAPRANWALA P/O TATI PUR MULTAN 139                                                         

18075 MR. JAN MOHD WARD NO.16 MOHLAH MOLVIAN, KEHROR PAKKA LODHRAN BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18076 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED RIND 14-A TUFAIL ROAD BAHAWAL PUR BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18077 MR. KAUSAR PARVEEN CHOKI MASIT KHAN KEHROR FAKKA BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18078 MR. MOHD FAROOQ NASIR FAZAL & CO. GRAIN MARKET BAHAWALPUR BAHAWALPUR 314                                                         

18079 MR. NOOR MOHD ZAFAR H.NO. 46/C BLOCK-X MODEL TOWN'C' BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18080 MRS. NASEEM ZAFAR H.NO. 46/C, BLOCK-X MODEL TOWN 'C' BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18081 MR. BAQA MOHD KHAN H.NO. 608/2 B VII AWAN COLONY BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18082 MR. MOHD TAHIR SIAL MANZIL, MAQBOOL COLONY, BAGHDAD ROAD, BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18086 MR. LATIF AHMED 45/B GARDEN AREA SETLITE TOWN BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

18087 MR. SAFDAR HUSSAIN GUR HOUSE 184/B MODEL TOWN-B BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

18091 MR. MOHD IQBAL MALIK 116, WRITER'S GUILD COLONY MASOOM SHAH ROAD MULTAN 73                                                           

18092 MR. SIRAJ UD DIN SHEIKH 69-C, SHAH RUKAN ALAM COLONY MULTAN 287                                                         

18093 MR. MIRAJ DIN SH. H.NO. 808 WARD NO.6, 1/S PAK GATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18094 MR. MOHD ASHRAF H.NO. 523-C, MUMTAZABAD MULTAN 100                                                         

18095 MR. SAJID MAJEED H.NO. 1062/C, MUMTAZABAD MULTAN 139                                                         

18096 MR. AHMAD HASSAN H.NO. 176/6-M, MAHALLA KASHIGR O/S DONLATGATE MULTAN 139                                                         

18097 MR. NABI BAKSH NADEEM H/NO. 385/6/M O/S DONLATGATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18098 MR. MOHD SAEED H/NO. 1551 KUPRI TELIAN O/S DONLATGATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18099 MR. MOHD QAMAR UZ ZAMAN H/NO.323/B, MOHALLAH KHAWJGON, OUTSIDE DEHLI GATE, MULTAN CITY. 212                                                         

18100 MR. MOHD SHAFI H.NO. 1551, KUPRI TELIAN O/S DONLATGATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18101 MR. MOHD KHALIL H.NO. 2660/9/27 RAZA ABAD SHAHSHAMSH ROAD MULTAN 27                                                           

18102 MR. MOHD ZAFAR AFTAB 61-T, VIKKI HOUSE NEW MULTAN MULTAN 19                                                           

18104 MR. LIAQAT HUSSAIN H/NO. 1907 W/NO. 7/M MAHALA PURANA DANGAL MULTAN 321                                                         

18105 TASLEEM H/NO. 1907 W/NO. 7/M MAHALA PURANA DANGAL MULTAN 321                                                         

18108 MR. GHULAM FATIMA SHOP NO. 1679, SARAFA BAZAR, INSIDE PAK GATE, MULTAN 212                                                         

18109 MR. MOHD SHARIF SHOP NO. 1679 SARAFA BAZAR INSIDE PAK GATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18110 NUSSARAT BIBI SHOP NO. 66 SARAFA BAZAR INSIDE PAK GATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18112 MR. NOOR DIN SHOP 1679, SARAFA BAZAR, INSIDE PAK GATE, MULTAN 212                                                         

18119 MRS. ZARINA BEGUM MUHALLA QASR-E-BATOOL SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 5                                                             

18123 MRS. MUSRAT JEHAN BEGUM 2523/9 BAHAWALPUR RODA, SHADMAN COLONY MULTAN 193                                                         

18125 MR. MUHAMAD ZAHID KURSHID 18-A, TIPU SULTAN ROAD, MULTAN CANTT. 42                                                           

18127 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE 985, BEHIND GHANTA GHAR , P.O.TUGHLUK ROAD, MULTAN 320                                                         

18129 MR. MUHAMAMD IMRAN 43 JALIL ABAD COLONY MULTAN 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18130 MR. KHALID PERVEZ KHAN 43 JALIL ABAD COLONY MULTAN 139                                                         

18132 MR. MHAMAD TAUSEEF BUTT H. NO: 109, SIDDIQ COLONY NO: 14, NISHTAR ROAD MULTAN. 139                                                         

18133 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAEEM BUTT H. NO: 109, SIDDIQ COLONY NO: 14, NISHTAR ROAD MULTAN. 139                                                         

18134 MR. ABDUL RASHEED BUTT H. NO: 109, SIDDIQ COLONY NO: 14, NISHTAR ROAD MULTAN. 139                                                         

18137 MR. MOHAMAD JAVAID C/O SHAFI SONS MAKHDOM RASHI ROD CHOONEI 14, MULTAN. 139                                                         

18140 MISS SHAINA NAZ ALI LODGE KHANIWAL ROAD KABIRWALA 19                                                           

18141 MR. ANWAR ALI ALI LODGE KHANIWAL ROAD KABIRWALA 19                                                           

18142 MRS. MANZOOR BIBI MOUZA MOULA PURAR TEH KABIRWALA 139                                                         

18143 MR. GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN MOUZA MOULA PURAR TEH KABIRWALA 139                                                         

18145 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF H. NO. 144, TARIQABAD, KHANEWAL. 27                                                           

18147 MR. HAFEEZ UR REHMAN BHATTIJHA MUHALLAH ISLAMABAD TEH KABIRWALA 73                                                           

18148 MR. KHURSHID MUHAMAD MOUZA MOULA PUR TEH KABIRWALA 139                                                         

18150 CH. SHOUKAT ALI MOUZA HSSSAN PURA KHAN TEH KABIRWALA 139                                                         

18151 SYED ABID HUSSAIN MUZA HAVALI KOROOGA TEH KABIRWALA 139                                                         

18152 MR. HAFIZ ABDUL GHANI C/O ZAFAR IQBAL HAMEED, 945-B, SARWAR ROAD, OPPOSITE MUSLIM HIGH SCHOOL, MULTAN. 139                                                         

18153 MISS MAHRUKH IQBAL 945-B, SARWAR ROD, MULTAN 139                                                         

18154 MRS. NASEEM AKTHAR 945-B, SARWAR ROD, MULTAN 139                                                         

18155 MR. AMJID GHANI H.NO. 1129 MOHALLAH MAFANWALA, O/S PAK GA MULTAN 148                                                         

18156 MR. TAHIR MUNIR C/O OLYMPIA TRADERS 1-KARIM CENTRE DERA ADDA MULTAN 19                                                           

18157 SYED GHULAM MUSTAFA SULTANA MANZIL, PAK COLONY, MULTAN. 30                                                           

18158 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN QURESHI 39 HASSAN PERWANA ROAD P O BOX 481 MULTAN 267                                                         

18160 MR. MUHAMMAD BOTA H.NO: 427 NAWAN SHAHER MULTAN 320                                                         

18161 MR. AHTRAM ULHAQ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTANLONY 347                                                         

18162 MR. ANSARAM UL HAQ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN 347                                                         

18163 MR. INTIAZ MUL HAQ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN 328                                                         

18164 MR. INTIAZ UL HAQ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN 347                                                         

18165 MR. INZAMAM UL HAQ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN 347                                                         

18166 MRS. FARAH NAZ 2510/5 ABDALI ROAD, MULTAN 347                                                         

18167 MR. ABDUL WAHEED 314 NAWAN SHEHR MULTAN 139                                                         

18168 MR. ABDUL ALEEM 14-SADIQ COLONY NEAR CITY RAILWAY STATION MULTAN 139                                                         

18169 MR. ABDUL ALLAM 14-SADIQ COLONY NEAR CITY RAILWAY STATION MULTAN 139                                                         

18170 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ PARACHA COTTON AGENCY, NEAR CHOWK CENTRAL JAIL, SHAHRA-E-RASHID, MULTAN. 347                                                         

18171 MR. MOHD ABDULLAH PARACHA PARACHA HOUSE NEAR NEW CENTRE JAIL MOUR VAHARI RO MULTAN 347                                                         

18172 MR. SAMI ULLAH PARACHA PARACHA HOUSE NEAR NEW CENTRE JAIL MOUR VAHARI RO MULTAN 347                                                         

18173 MR. FAROOQ AHMED MALIK 307-A GUJAR KHADA DERA ADDA MULTAN 92                                                           

18174 MR. MOHD AFSAR RANA BASTI RANA SHER P.O. DURAB PUR TEHSIL JALAL PUR DISTT MULTAN 139                                                         

18175 M/S. NISHAT PRODUCT (PVT) LTD. FIRST FLOOR, 966-B, MUMTAZABAD, MULTAN. 19                                                           

18176 HAJI ABDUL MAJEED 2329 A CIRCULAR ROAD DIRLIGOTE MULTAN 212                                                         

18177 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED MALIK C/O MEHTABI TOWEL MILLS PVT LT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE MULTAN 264                                                         

18178 MR. MOHD FAROOQ H.NO.1936 MOHALLA GALANIAL 1/S PAK GATE MULTAN 212                                                         

18179 MR. BASHIR AHMED JALLA JEEM HOUSE BHUTTA COLONY FAZAL ABAD SHARAH-E-RASHID MULTAN 139                                                         

18180 MR. FARRUKH MAHMOOD
FARRUKH MAHMOOD FINANCE MANAGER, FATIMA GROUP OF INDUSTRIES C-1, 1ST. FLOOR, HASSAN 

ARCADE, MULTAN CANTT.
266                                                         

18182 SYED MOHD SIBTAIN KAZMI EX-1014/55 ALI STRET NEW GULGUSHT COLONY MULTAN 239                                                         

18183 MR. HASSAN AKHTER SHEIKH ABL ZONAL OFFICE MULTAN 177                                                         

18185 MR. MOHD NAEEM 14 NEW SADIQ COLONY RAILWAY CALL GODAM ROAD MULTAN 139                                                         

18191 MR. MOHD AFZAL C/O MIAN AFZAL & CO., 03-RAINBOW CINEMA FLATS, CHOWK SARAIKI, BAHAWALPUR. 139                                                         

18192 MR. SLEEM ULLAH SHAH C/O M/S GHULAM RASOOL & CO HASSAN ARCADE MULTAN 139                                                         

18193 HAFIZ ABDUL MALIK QURESHI C/O MOHAMMAD AKBER MALIK ABL ZONAL OFFICE MULTAN 347                                                         

18194 MR. LAEQ AHMED BUKHARI H. NO. 180-C, SHAH RUKN-E-ALAM COLONY, MULTAN. 139                                                         

18195 MRS. NAYYARA FAROOQ ARJAB P/O MANDRA TEH GUJAR KHE DISTT RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

18196 MR. S.MOHD ASLAM H.NO.1/27 NEAR JAMIA MASJID TULAMIQ TEH MIAN CHANNU 139                                                         

18197 MRS. SHAHIDA BANO 12/25 MOHALLA CITY POLICE MIANCHANNU 139                                                         

18198 MRS. MUSSARAT JAVAID C/O LUCUY ELECTVICSTON G.T. ROAD MIAN CHANNU 22                                                           

18199 MR. ZAHID ARSHAD C/O LAL MOHD KARIYANA STORE G.T. ROAD MIAN CHANNU 19                                                           

18200 MR. LAL MOHAMAD 12/5 STREET CHOWKI POLICE MIAN CHANNU 139                                                         

18202 SH. JAVAID AKHTAR LUCKY ELECTRI STORE G.T. ROAD MIAN CHANNU 4                                                             

18203 MRS. ASHRAF NAHEED HOUSE NO 1/27 NEW JAMIA MASJID TULAMA TULAMBA TEH MIAN CHANNU 139                                                         

18204 MR. MOHD ARSHAD H.NO.11/125 BLOLCK NO 11 MIAN CHANNU 292                                                         

18205 MR. TAJ MOHD H.NO.70 STREET NO 4 NAWAB COLONY MIAN CHANNU 139                                                         

18206 MR. AFTAB AHMED H.NO.56 STREET NO 12 STREET NO 3 MIAN CHANNU 347                                                         

18207 MR. AZMA FAROOQ H.NO.4/20 MIAN CHANU 314                                                         

18208 MRS. TAHIRA H.NO.5 ST. NO.1 BLOCK NO 1 MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18209 MRS. RAMZAN BIBI 12/36 CHOKI POLICE STREET MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18210 MR. ABDUL SATTAR CHAK NO. 124/15-L, MIAN CHANNU 19                                                           

18212 MR. MOHD TAHIR CHAK NO 36/14L CHICHA WATNI 139                                                         

18213 MR. NADEEM AHMED 52- ISLAM DIN TOWN TULAMBAH ROAD MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18215 MR. MOHD ASLAM CHAK NO 111/15L MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18217 MR. ZAHOOR AHMAD ZAHOOR OIL TARADERS 29-GRAIN MARKET MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18218 MR. TARAQ MASOOD TARIQ INDUSTRIES G.T.ROAD MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18219 MR. MEHR KHIZER HAYAT C/O EVER GREEN FARM SERVICES MIAN CHANU 139                                                         

18220 MR. AMIR NAJEEB H.NO.260/3, CHOWK BAZAR, MULTAN. 212                                                         

18222 MRS. ANEESSA NABI MEDSTONE KIDNEY CENTRE KHONEWAT ROAD MULTAN 242                                                         

18223 MR. ABDUL RASHID MEDSTONE KIDNEY CENTRE RASHIDABAD CHOWK MULTAN 33                                                           

18224 MRS. SHAHNAZ ANJUM MEDSTONE KIDNEY CENTRE RASHIDABAD CHOWK MULTAN 33                                                           

18225 MR. DHANISHMAND 325 NAGISHHAND COLONY MULTAN 212                                                         

18226 MR. NAVEED HUSSAIN H.NO.15 NAZ CINEMA ROAD WILLAYABAD COLONY MULTAN 139                                                         

18227 MR. RAI KHAIR MUHAMMAD MILLAT ELECTRONIC H. AGHAI MULTAN 42                                                           

18228 MR. GHULAM WARIS SHEIKH 3-MEHRBAN COLONY NEAR CHOWK, M.D.A. MULTAN 347                                                         

18229 MRS. HAFEEZ BEGUM 44-MUNIR SHAHEED COLONY SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD KASUR 320                                                         

18230 SHEIKH SAEED AHMED STREET NO. 11, SHOP NO. 55, PEEPULS COLOLY, GUJRANWALA. 23                                                           

18231 MR. AMJAD JAWED 11 YOUNUS STEEL MARKET REGENT CINEMA ROAD GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18232 HAHNAZ JAVED BUTT JEHANGIR COLONY KHOBHERKEY TARIQABAD GUJRANWALA 262                                                         

18233 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE 226/C SETTLITE TOWN GURANWALA 139                                                         

18234 MR. BAKHSH ELLAHI PLOT NO.346 FABC NO.1 GUJRANWALA 243                                                         

18235 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL 226/C SETTLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18236 MR. JAWED ALTAF 226/C SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18237 MR. QASIM AYUB 4 TALAB DEVIWALA GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18238 MR. MOHAMMAD AYUB H.NO. B - 196 TALAB DEVI WALA GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18239 MR. KHALID NAEEM SUIT NO. 29, 1ST FLOOR, EDEN CENTRE, JAIL ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

18240 MR. MOHAMMAD AZEEM SUIT NO. 129, 1ST FLOOR, EDEN CENTRE, JAIL ROAD, LAHORE. 100                                                         

18241 HAJI NAZIR HUSSAIN MALIK STREET MOH TOTIANWALA GUJRANWALA 39                                                           

18242 MR. WASIM KHALID B-164, SETTLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 291                                                         

18243 MR. TANVEER ANWAR MOUGHAL H.NO.137 STREET BABU GHULAM HUSSAIN MOH NARMAL SCHOOL, GUJRANWALA 27                                                           

18244 MR. TAUQEER ANWAR MOUGHAL H.NO.137 STREET BABU GHULAM HUSSAIN MOH NARMAL SCHOOL, GUJRANWALA 27                                                           

18245 MR. MUHAMMAD MASOOD LONE KARIM STEEL MARKET GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18246 MR. MUHAMMAD TARIQ MALIK STREET GUJRANWALA 239                                                         

18247 MR. SAQIB GHAFOOR DISTGIR SCHOOL STREET D.C. ROAD GUJRANWALA 347                                                         

18248 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF SUIT NO. 129, 1ST FLOOR, EDEN CENTRE, JAIL ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

18249 MR. WASIM KHALID 164-D SETTLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18250 MR. IQBAL NAWAZ MALIK HOUSE NO.4 B.Y. BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18251 RANA TABASSUM HOUSE NO.4 B.X. BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 39                                                           

18252 ANWAR BEGUM HOUSE NO.4 B.X. BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18253 MR. FARRUKH MEHMOOD
HOUSE NO.38, AL-NOOR STREET, AL-HAMAD COLONY, ABU BAKAR ROAD, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, 

LAHORE.
8                                                             

18254 MR. MOHAMMAD IFTIKHAR HOUSE NO.4 B.X. BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 39                                                           

18255 ANWAR BEGUM HOUSE NO.4 B.X. BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18256 MR. ATTA UR REHMAN HOUSE NO.33/32 BLOCK Y PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 66                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18259 MR. MARAJ DIN HOUSE NO.4 B - X BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18260 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL BHATTI HOUSE NO.4 B - X BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 39                                                           

18261 RANA TABASSUM HOUSE NO.4 B - X BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18262 MR. MUHAMMAD ABBAS HOUSE NO.19 ST. NO.2 BLOCK Y PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 268                                                         

18263 MR. ZIA ULLAH WASEEM HOUSE NO. 108-D-BLOCK, P.I.A HOUSING SOCIETY, LAHORE. 100                                                         

18264 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR 13 13 - X BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18265 SHUGFTA YASMIN 6-K-X-5 PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18266 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN HOUSE NO.6, K STREET X BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18267 MR. NAZIR AHMAD H.NO. 80 STREET X - Y BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 320                                                         

18268 MR. NASEER HUSSAIN 32 MADNI ROAD, Y BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18269 MRS. ZUBAIDA K NASEER 32 MADNI ROAD, Y BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18270 MR. ALTAF AHMAD H.NO. 80 STREET X-Y BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 320                                                         

18271 RAZIA SULTANA H.NO. 19 STREET NO.2 BLOCK Y PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 268                                                         

18272 MRS. AMTAL RAHMAN H.NO. 19 STREET NO.2 BLOCK Y PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 268                                                         

18273 MALIK AZIZ UR RAHIM MOHALLAH KAKZIAN GUJRANWALA 265                                                         

18274 MALIK KHALIL UR REHMAN MOHALLAH KAKZIAN GUJRANWALA 244                                                         

18275 SH. NAEEM AKHTAR C/O TARIQ WOOL HOUSE MAIN BAZAR WAZIRABAD 139                                                         

18276 MR. ARSHAD IQBAL CIRCULAR ROAD, MOHD. KARIM PURA WAZIRABAD 212                                                         

18277 MR. MOHAMMAD ILYAS H.NO. 16 BLOCK Z STREET B PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 120                                                         

18278 MR. ARFAN SHAFIQ H.NO. 16 BLOCK Z STREET B PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 120                                                         

18280 MR. GHULAM FAREED BHATTI GALI MOLVI SIRAJ DIN BAZAR THANEWALA GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

18281 IFAT MIR 314 A MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 19                                                           

18282 NIZAT ISHFAQ H.NO. 85/H MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

18283 MR. AWAIS MOHAMMAD CIRCULAR ROAD, EMINABAD TOWN GUJRANWALA 73                                                           

18286 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNIS QURESHI GULZAR-E-IBRAHIM, STREET NO.1, GILL ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 19                                                           

18288 MR. MOHAMMAD TANVEER KHAWAJA STREET, D.C. ROAD GUJRANWALA 271                                                         

18289 KH. ABDUL HAMEED 98-2 MAIN ROAD PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18290 MR. SHAHID MAJEED 98-2 MAIN ROAD PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18293 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM UR REHMAN STREET DOCTOR ISMAIL NISHTER STREET KAMOKE 139                                                         

18294 MR. ABDUL SATTAR STREET MASJID HAIDRI KAMOKE 238                                                         

18296 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS JAVAID C/O JAWAID GENERAL STORE GHALLA MANDI KAMOKE 19                                                           

18298 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD C/O JAWAID GENERAL STORE MAIN BAZAR KAMOKE 19                                                           

18299 MR. RIAZ MAQSOOD MALIK HOUSE NO. 17, STREET NO. 2, MUSLIM COLONY, JIA MUSA, SHAHDARA, LAHORE. 31                                                           

18300 MR. SAEED AHMED HOUSE NO.B-1, 3-S-16 NEAR ALLIED BANK G.M. KAMOKE 92                                                           

18301 MR. IKRAM ULLAH STREET NO.17 GALA GHULAM MOHD THEIDAR, P.O.BOX 61 GUJRANWALA 14                                                           

18302 MR. MOHAMAD SHABIR NAZ KASHANA OFFICE 35 WAHADAT COLONY DILSHAD ROAD GUJRANWALA 39                                                           

18303 MR. LIAQUAT ALI PAK BAZAR GALI TALIANWALI GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18304 MR. MOHAMMAD EJAZ H.NO.2 - 715 ST.NO.4 COLLEGE ROAD, MOHALLAH FAROOQ GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18305 MR. TARIQ JAVED AFZAL PURA ST.NO.6 DULLEY GUJRANWALA 295                                                         

18306 MR. MOHAMMAD BOOTA AL ASHRAF MANZIL SIALKOT ROAD, KHOKARKEE GUJRANWALA 262                                                         

18307 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED AL ASHRAF MANZIL SIALKOT ROAD, KHOKARKEE GUJRANWALA 262                                                         

18308 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN AL ASHRAF MANZIL SIALKOT ROAD, KHOKARKEE GUJRANWALA 262                                                         

18309 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF AL ASHRAF MANZIL SIALKOT ROAD, KHOKARKEE GUJRANWALA 189                                                         

18310 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED MIRZA ST.NO.27 MOHALLAH ISLAMABAD GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18311 MR. RIASAT ALI BHATHI ST.NO.1 MOHAMMAD PURA NOMANIA ROAD GUJRANWALA 265                                                         

18312 MR. SAFDIR HUSSAIN ALTAF MANSION, CIVIL LINES GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18313 MR. RASHID ALTAF MANSION, ST.NO.11, CIVIL LINE, (KALAN) GUJRANWALA. 99                                                           

18315 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM H.NO. 922 ST.NO.6 MOLLAHA FAISALABAD GUJRANWALA 287                                                         

18317 MR. AMIN UL HASSAN ST.NO.3 RAJIANWALA GUJRANWALA 297                                                         

18318 SHUGFTA ABBAS BUTT ST.NO.31 DAR AL ISLAM MOLLAHA GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18319 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD 447 B M0DEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 320                                                         

18320 MRS. ZAHIDA NASREEN 447 B M0DEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 320                                                         

18321 MR. MUNIUR AHMAD OJLA VILL OFLA KHURAD P.O. INAYAT KHAN DISTT GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18323 MR. SANA ULLAH BHUTTA 28/C TRUST PLAZA GUJRANWALA 27                                                           

18324 MRS. SABIHA PERVEEN 28/C TRUST PLAZA GUJRANWALA 27                                                           

18325 MRS. FARZANA IFTIKHAR KHABHAR KIJIAL KOT ROAD GUJRANWALA 293                                                         

18326 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHOKHAR KISIAL KOT ROAD GUJRANWALA 246                                                         

18327 MR. ABDUL RAUF CHAUDHRY HOUSE NO. 113-A, DASTAGIR STREET, D.C.ROAD, GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18329 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN GHAMAN C/O ADBP GUJRANWALA 8                                                             

18332 HAFIZ MOHAMAMD BABAR MALIK STREET CHOWK GHANTA GHAR GUJRANWALA 73                                                           

18333 MR. MOHAMAMD ANWAR VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE MIANDIALLA WARAICH TEH & DISTT GUJRANWALA 151                                                         

18334 SYED SAGHEER HUSSAIN V & P.O. KOT SHAHAN TEH & DISTT GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18335 MR. MOHAMAMD RAFIQ MOHALLAH MURAD NAGRI SHAHEENABAD G.T.ROAD GUJRANWALA 320                                                         

18337 MR. GHIASU DIN KHAN NEQR RAILWAY STATION, MORE MINABAD, TEH & DISTT. GUJRANWALA. 139                                                         

18338 MR. MOHAMMAD IJAZUDDIN KHAN NEQR RAILWAY STATION MORE MINABAD TEH & DISTT GUJRANWALA 19                                                           

18339 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM D-72, WEST PARK, SECTOR-23, WAH CANTT. 4                                                             

18340 MR. QAMAR IQBAL 81-A MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18341 MRS. NASEEM AKHTAR DELUX MANZIL KACHA FATO MAND ROAD GUJRAN WALA PLS ACCOUNT NO 492 19                                                           

18342 MR. SIRAJ DIN DELUX MANZIL KACHA FATO MAND ROAD GUJRAN WALA PLS ACCOUNT NO 492 19                                                           

18343 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS JAMIL MANZIL GALI NO 1 USMAN G HAFIQABAD GUJRANWALA C/A NO 1079 212                                                         

18344 MR. REHAN ILYAS JAMIL MANZIL GALI NO 1 USMAN G HAFIQABAD GUJRANWALA C/A NO 1079 240                                                         

18345 MRS. MOHAMMAD TASLEEM RAZA G.FAISALABAAD GUJRANWALA C/A/C NO.1259 3                                                             

18346 MR. SHAHJHA UD DIN 272/17.A MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA C/A/C NO.1259 14                                                           

18347 MR. MOHAMMAD TANVEER 9-FAISALABAD GUJRANWALA C/A/C NO.1259 7                                                             

18348 MR. IMRAN SHAHJHA 272/17.A MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA C/A/C NO.1259 14                                                           

18349 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED 9-FAISALABAD GUJRANWALA C/A/C 1259 15                                                           

18350 MRS. MUMTAZ BEGUM STREET NO. 1 MOHALLA DATA GANJ BAKSH NOWSHERA ROAD GUJRANWALA PLS ACCOUNT NO 200                                                         

18351 MRS. SHAGUFTA KHANUM STREET NO. 1 MOHALLA DATA GANJ BAKSH NOWSHERA ROAD GUJRANWALA PLS ACCOUNT NO 200                                                         

18352 MR. MOHAMMAD MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 6.NOOR BAWA GUJRANWALA CURRENT ACCOUNT NO.614 245                                                         

18353 MR. MOHAMMAD AYUB TARIQ 467 C SATTELITE TOWN GUJRANWALA PLS A/C NO.407 347                                                         

18354 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM GALI NO.20 SHAHZADA SHAHEED COLONY GUJRANWALA PLS A/C NO. 212                                                         

18355 MR. AFTAB AHMED C/O KHALID BASHIR ST.NO.1 MOHALLAD DATAGUNJ BAKSH NOWSHERA ROAD GUJRANWALA PLS A 200                                                         

18356 MR. KHALID KHURSHID C/O SADIQ WOOLEN MILLS S.I.E. GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18357 MR. SAGHIR AHMAD C/O SADIQ WOOLEN MILLS S.I.E. GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18359 MR. SALEEM QAISER BURNI P 177 STREET 2/7 DHOBI GHAT , FAISALABAD 41                                                           

18360 SHAIKH MUHAMMAD TUFAIL 161-D, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 347                                                         

18361 SHAIKH MEHMOOD IQBAL 161-D, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 347                                                         

18362 MR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR 161-D, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 347                                                         

18363 MR. JAVED IQBAL 161-D, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 347                                                         

18364 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR HOUSE NO: 2127 STREET 1, MOHALLA FAISALABAD, GUJRANWALA. 29                                                           

18365 MR. MUHAMMD ASHRAF ST NO: 17/4, KRISHAN NAGAR ALS MANZIL MANZIL MOHALLAH FAISLAB GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18366 MR. MUHAMMADD ASLAM SHAHID ST NO: 17/4, KRISHAN NAGAR ALS MANZIL MANZIL MOHALLAH FAISLAB GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18367 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL LAL HAVELI NEAR DIN PLAZA G.T. ROAD, GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18368 MR. FAYYAZ AHMED 417 MODEL TOWN KHADIM ALI ROAD SIALKOT 139                                                         

18369 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL CHOUDHRY 267, D.O.H.S. NOL 1, GUJRANWALA CANTT 139                                                         

18370 MR. PERVAIZ AHMED BUT MACHIKAY GORAYA POST OFFICE FEROZWALA GUJRANWALA 239                                                         

18371 MR. ABDUL RASHID MIRZA KASHMIR COLONY RAHWALI GUJRANWALA 235                                                         

18372 MR. MOHAMMAD SARFRAZ DISPOAL ROAD WAHADAT COLONY GUJRANWALA 319                                                         

18373 CH. MUHAMAD KHALID FLATE NO: 2, GUZAR-E-IBRAHIM STREET GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

18374 MR. FAZAL KARIM KHAN 122/4, SAGAR ROAD, HAFIZABAD 19                                                           

18375 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 122/4, SAGAR ROAD, HAFIZABAD 212                                                         

18376 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN 122/4, SAGAR ROAD, HAFIZABAD 212                                                         

18377 MR. MUHAMAD ASHRAF VILAGE & P.O. PAPNAKHA DISTT GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

18378 RUKSHANA PERVEEN C/O MR. ADEEB ARIF JANJUA EHTISHAM COLONY, STREET NO. 04, D.C. ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 167                                                         

18379 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ H . NO: 144/12 HABIB GUNJ HAFIZABAD DISTT GUJRANWALA 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18380 MR. MUHAMMAD ADEEB ARIF STREET NO. 4, EHTESHAM COLONY, D.C. ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 139                                                         

18383 MR. MUHAMMAD ADEED ARIF JANJUA ST. NO. 4, EHTISHAM COLONY, P.O. BOARD, D.C. ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 139                                                         

18386 MR. MUHAMMAD IJAZ FARADIAN MOHALLAH WAZIRABAD DISTT: GUJRANWALA. 30                                                           

18388 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ RAHIM PURA ALLHABAD P.O. NIZAMABAD TEH WAZIRABAD 298                                                         

18390 MR. MOHAMMAD SOHAIL C/O GULBERG CORPORATION KHAN MAHAL ROAD, AHMED PURA, SIALKOT PAKISTAN. 19                                                           

18393 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN H . NO: 8, GALI NO: 9 GHANDI PARK LAHORE 347                                                         

18394 MR. ABDUL HAMID KHAN 144 NEHAL CHAND NO: 9 STREET SIALKOT 212                                                         

18395 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMSHAD 51/529 GREEN WOOD STRET, SIALKOT 298                                                         

18396 MALIK MOHAMMAD AYUB 26/89 TIBA KAKZIA SIALKOT 320                                                         

18397 SH. AMIR UDDIN ST NO: 8, SIVER STAR ROAD, SIALKOT 320                                                         

18398 SH. JAHANGIR IQBAL ST NO: 8, ISLAMIA PARK SIALKOT 119                                                         

18399 MRS. LUBNA JEHANGIR IQBAL GALI NO: 8, SILVER STAR ROAD, SIALKOT 139                                                         

18402 MRS. NAVEEDA ARIF C/O SAEED AHMED SME BANK LTD. PARIS ROAD, SIALKOT. 207                                                         

18404 MR. NASIR SALEEM 15/53 CHIRAGPURA SIALKOT 188                                                         

18405 MR. TANVEER AHMED BUTT 16/58O GALI BAGHWALI POWER HOUSE, SIALKOT 167                                                         

18406 MR. ADNAN SHAUKAT H. NO: 3, CHAH RAGHIAN SIALKOT 27                                                           

18407 MR. AHMED MOHAMMAD SHAFI HAIDER STREET-2, MOHALAH BORI WALA, NEIKA PURA SIALKOT 212                                                         

18408 SYED ALTAF HAIDER MANDAIR SYEDA SAILKOT 27                                                           

18409 CH. SHAHNAZ AHMED 3/130 GALI NO: PURN NAGER NEAR MUSJID CHAH SAILKOT 19                                                           

18410 MR. MOHAMMAD AMRAN AHMED PURA SAILKOT 33                                                           

18411 MRS. S YASMIN NAZ HOUSE NO. 16/26-A, MOHALLAH POWER HOUSE, SHAH MUNGAWALI STREET, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18412 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF CH HOUSE NO. 16/26-A, MOHALLAH POWER HOUSE, SHAH MUNGAWALI STREET, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18413 MR. SARFRAZ AHMAD HOUSE NO. 16/26-A, MOHALLAH POWER HOUSE, SHAH MUNGAWALI STREET, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18414 MR. ZAHOOR UD DIN NASEER MANZIL EDAN GALI NO: 1, PURAN NAGAR SAILKOT 27                                                           

18415 MRS. SITARA MAHBOOB 94/2 SWARWER SHHEED ROAD SAILKOT CANTT. 139                                                         

18417 KH. MUNIR AHMED NEW SHAHAB-UD-DIN PARK, IMAM SAHIB ROAD, SIALKOT. 320                                                         

18418 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNAS KHILJEE 23/1349 MORIEE GATE SAILKOT 179                                                         

18419 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB KHILJEE 23/1349 MORIEE GATE SAILKOT 179                                                         

18420 MR. MOHAMAD ARSHAD KHILJEE 23/349 MORIEE GATE SAILKOT 179                                                         

18421 MR. MOHAMMAD AKMAL KHILJEE 23/349 MORIEE GATE SAILKOT 179                                                         

18422 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNAS 23/349 MORIEE GATE SAILKOT 179                                                         

18423 MR. MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQ 23/348 MORI GATE SIALKOT 179                                                         

18424 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN JAMMU ROAD AFGHAN ST SIALKOT 212                                                         

18425 MR. ILYAS AKHTAR NISHAT PARK PARIS ROAD SIALKOT 347                                                         

18426 MR. ARSHAD MUHAMMAD BUTT PAKKA GARRAH NEAR CAPITAL SPORT SIALKOT 212                                                         

18427 MR. M. SHAFIQ BUTT SADDI STREET MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 212                                                         

18428 MR. MOHAMMAD ISLAM BUTT HOUSE NO. 38, AJMAL GARDEN COLONY NO.1, NEAR SHATAB GARE, SIALKOT. 158                                                         

18429 MR. ABBAS MOHAMMAD SUBURJI ARAIAN SIALKOT 212                                                         

18430 MRS. SHAMMA TANVEER SADDIQ STREET MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 238                                                         

18431 MR. SHAHZAD HAFEX PARIS ROAD SIALKOT 1 347                                                         

18432 MR. MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL KHILJEE 23/346 MORI GATE SIALKOT 179                                                         

18433 MR. SAEED ZAFAR BUTT 16/374 MOH POWER HOUSE SIALKOT 27                                                           

18434 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM BHUTTI 110 /A5 TARIQ ROAD SIALKOT 25                                                           

18435 MR. M. INAM ELLAHI 26/72A TIBBA KAKKAZIAN SIALKOT 27                                                           

18436 MR. NASIRA BANO 26/ 72 MOH TIBBA KAKKAZIAN SIALKOT 27                                                           

18437 SH. AFTAB YOUSAF JOLLY 24/302 POTTE STREET DAHROWAL SIALKOT 139                                                         

18438 MRS. SHAKIRA AFTAR 24/302 POTTES STREET DAHROWAL SIALKOT 100                                                         

18439 MR. JAVID IQBAL 10/381 MOHALLAHA NEKA PURA SIALKOT 212                                                         

18440 MRS ZAHIDA PARVEEN 24/302 POTTERS STREET DAHROWAL SIALKOT 139                                                         

18441 MR. ALLAH RUKHA SAIEKH 24/302 POTTERS STREET DAHROWAL SIALKOT 139                                                         

18442 MR. NAEEM AKHAR C/O RAZA EXPRESS ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT ALLAMA IQBAL MARKET PARIS ROAD SIALKOT 347                                                         

18443 MR. TUFAIL AHMED MOHALLA NAKHOWALL KHALIDAHORA WRST DISTT SIALKOT 153                                                         

18444 MISS QAMER BATOOL HOUSE NO: 21/431 MAJEED PURA SIALKOT 19                                                           

18445 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD NEW MIANA PURA EAST SIE STREET NEW C.C. FACTORY UGGOKI ROADL SIALKOT 91                                                           

18446 MR. MUHAMMAD TARIQ NAEEM 19/400 GREEN WOOD TRET WAZIR PURA SIALKOT 30                                                           

18447 MR. NAJEEB ASHRAF MOHL KASHMIRAN GPO CHITTI SHEIKHAN DISTT SIALKOT 92                                                           

18448 MRS. KALSOM AKHTAR 3/130 GALI NO: 1, PURNNAGER NER MUSJAD CHAHA SPALAN, SIALKOT 19                                                           

18449 MRS. ZAHIDA YAQOB 3/130 GALI NO: 1, PURNNAGER NER MUSJAD CHAHA SPALAN, SIALKOT 19                                                           

18450 SHAMEEM AHMEDA 3/170 GALI NO: 1, MOHALLAH PURA NAGER SIALKOT 212                                                         

18451 MR. SUFFIAN SHAMEEM TANVER MANSION GALI NO: 1, PURAN NAGAR SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18452 MRS. NAILA  ASHRAF 611, SHTRET NO: 1, PURAN NAGAR SIALKOT. 212                                                         

18453 MR. JAVED HAIDER V&P.O GHUINKE DISTT SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18454 MR. MUHAMAD ASLAM SHAHID V&P.O GHUINKE DISTT SIALKOT. 212                                                         

18456 MR. ALI IMRAN SHABBIR 50-MODELTOWN SILKOT 101                                                         

18457 MALIK QAMARUZZAMAN HOUSE NO. 28/68, MOHALLA KASHMIRI, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

18458 MR. ARSHAD KARIM 29/11 BOHRI HOALA MOJALLAH NAIKA PURA SIALKOT 139                                                         

18459 MR. MOHD YAQOOB GALI NO. 5 NAI ABADI HABIB PURA SIALKOT 212                                                         

18461 TABASSUM QAYYUM MALIK NAI ABADI WARDNO . 12 MOHELLAH BABAY PASPUR ROAD SIALKOT 73                                                           

18462 MR. TASLEEM AKHTAR MALIK HOUSE-5/101 STREET HANDIAN MOHELLAH RANG PURA SIALKOT 100                                                         

18463 MR. TASLEEM AKHTAR MALIK WARD NO-12 NAI ABADI MOUHELLAH BABAY BERI NEAR PASP SIALKOT 73                                                           

18464 MR. MALIKIHSAN ELLAHIE NAI ABADI TARIQ STREET RANG PURA SIALKOT 212                                                         

18465 KHAWAJA MASUD AKHTAR IIS-183, B-3, PACCAGARAH AZRIB WAZIRABAD ROAD SIALKOT 212                                                         

18466 MR. MUNIR AKHTAR H/NO-346 MOUHALLG RAFAN KATTI LOHARAL CAST SIALKOT 212                                                         

18467 MR. SULTAN MOHD MOHGHAL KATLIL HAROON EAST SIALKOT 212                                                         

18468 MR. MOHD AKBAR VILLAGE MARAKIWAL P.D.SAME TEHSIL DISTT SIALKOT 139                                                         

18470 MRS. ATIFA NASEEM H.N0-5/228 MOHALLAH MASJED WAHAB DARKA. SIALKOT 39                                                           

18472 MIRZA MOHD ISLAM WASIM GALOTIONKALAN P.O. TEH. DASKA SIALKOT 139                                                         

18474 MR. MOHD RAFIQ NISBET ROAD MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 297                                                         

18475 RANA MOHD SHABBIR BA GALI NO. 7 JAMEY ROAD DASKA DISTT SIALKOT 19                                                           

18476 MR. BASHIR AHMED WAZRIBAD ROAD MOHULLAH JAMSHED MASJED LAL PU SIALKOT 27                                                           

18479 CH. ZAHEER UD DIN 842 MOHALLAH CHOUDHRY WALA DASKA SIALKOT 73                                                           

18480 MIRZA HASAN BAIG FLAT-G.3LLAH CHOUDHRY AL-MUSTAFA SQUARE GULSHAN-E-IQ SIALKOT 347                                                         

18482 MR. BILAL AHMAD 516, 1LI UL HAQ ROAD MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 139                                                         

18483 MR. MOHD ANWAR BUTT 20/490 MOHULLAH GUJJAR SIALKOT 212                                                         

18484 MR. ARSHAD MOHMOOD MALIK C/O SUPEREME STAR LTD KOTLI BEHRAM SIALKOT 316                                                         

18485 MR. NADEEM SIDDIQUE BHATTI HAPPY LODGE KATCHERY ROAD SIALKOT 139                                                         

18486 SH. TARIQ KARIM 9/11, HIMALYA ROAD, SIALKOT CANTT. 139                                                         

18487 MR. FAZAL KARIM 10/69 GALI BARH WALI KOTI NEKA PURA SIALKOT 139                                                         

18488 MR. HAKIM DIN C/O LOSISSPO SPORTS WORKS CHRISTIAN TOWN SIALKOT 212                                                         

18489 MR. ABDUL JABBAR CH. C/O LOSISSPO SPORTS WORKS CHRISTIAN TOWN SIALKOT 212                                                         

18492 MR. MUHAMMMAD AKMAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN KHANEWAL 139                                                         

18493 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF HOUSE NO.19 COLONY NO.3 KHANEWAL 11                                                           

18494 MR. NASEEM AKHTAR CIVIL LINE CHAK SHAMAMAR ROAD NEAR KUTIA SCHOOL KHANEWAL 19                                                           

18497 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFAR HOUSE NO.46 GALI NO.9, BLOCK NO.3 KHANEWAL 158                                                         

18498 MR. MANZOOR AHMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN KHANEWAL 139                                                         

18499 MR. MAZHAR RASOOL HOUSE NO.46 GALI NO.9 BLOCK NO.3ARKET KHANEWAL 158                                                         

18500 MR. MOHD AKRAM HOUSE NO. 356/6B COLONY ROAD WARD NO. 14, MAILSI 183                                                         

18501 M/S. ITTEFAQUE OIL MILL COLONY ROAD, MAILSI. 139                                                         

18502 MR. TANVEER AKHTAR H.NO. 423 WARD NO. 12 NEAR IMAM BARA MAILSI 27                                                           

18503 MR. MOHD WASEEM CIRCULAR ROAD SABIN WALI GALLI MAILSI 39                                                           

18505 MR. GHULAM ASGHAR MOUZA RAQBA NABI SHAH RAJAN PUR MITHAN KOT 139                                                         

18507 MR. HABIB AKHTAR SHAH HOUSE NO 36 WARD NO 12 MOHALLA NAWAB SHAH BHAKKAR 139                                                         

18508 MR. SANA ULLAH NASIR HOUSE NO 439-A MOHAMMAD FAIZABAD LAYYAH 139                                                         

18510 MR. SALEEM AFTAB PAKISTAN BOOK CENTRE, CHOUBARA ROAD, LAYYAH-31200. 139                                                         

18511 MR. QAISAR RAHIM KHAN MOHALLA CHANDIA WALA LAYYAH 139                                                         

18513 MR. MEHER MOHAMMAD ZAFAR ADNAN HOUSE MOHALLAH HAFIZABAD LAYYAH 139                                                         

18515 MR. SAIF ULLAH SAIF MEDICAL CENTRE CHOBARA ROAD LAYYAH 139                                                         

18517 MR. IFTAKHAR AHMAD MOHALLAH JAHAN SHAH, WARD NO.1, LAYYAH. 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18519 SYED MUZZAFAR HUSSAIN IQBA NEAR GOVT HIGH SCHOOL MOHALLA BUZDAR LAYYAH 139                                                         

18520 S.GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH GILL PIR CHATTAR FATEH PUR LAYYAH 139                                                         

18521 MR. MOHD SIDDIQ CH. 19-B GHALLA MANDI VEHARI 139                                                         

18522 MR. AFLTAF KAMAL KHAN AL MUSTAFA COTTON INDUSTRIES KARAM PUR LUDDEN ROAD VEHARI 238                                                         

18523 MR. KHALID DAQOOD KIANI PAK TRADERS, GHALLA MANDI VEHARI 212                                                         

18525 MR. GHULAM ALI C/O. ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, DISTT, VEHARI . 165                                                         

18527 MR. MOHD ASLAM CHAK NO. 217/EB PO 255/EB TEH BUREWALA DIST. VEHARI 193                                                         

18528 MR. MOHD KHAKSAR 143, REHMANIA COLONY VEHARI 105                                                         

18529 MR. SUBAT ALI CHAK 15, WB PUKHI MOSA VEHARI 139                                                         

18530 MR. LIAQUAT ALI CHAK 11/WB OLD BUS STAND VEHARI 347                                                         

18534 MR. KHALIQ MEHMOOD 161-D, F.F. CO LTD VEHRAI 33                                                           

18535 MRS. RIFFAT TARIQ G- BLOCK, VEHARI 188                                                         

18536 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED NASIR CHAK NO. 497/EB TEH BIEREWALA DISTT VEHARI 139                                                         

18537 MR. MOHD MUNIR AWAN ZONAL CHIEF PASS CO BUREWALA VEHARI 33                                                           

18538 MRS. RAZIA BIBI H.NO.2. 16 MADINA COLONY VAHARI A 139                                                         

18539 MR. NAZIR AHMED H.NO.16 MADINA COLONY VAHARI 19                                                           

18540 MR. MOHD SARWAR H.NO.16 MADINA COLONY VEHARI 139                                                         

18541 MR. FAQIR MOHD MUSAFAR H.NO. GHATTIC 2 ISLAMABAD ROAD CHAK VAHARI 212                                                         

18542 MR. AKHLAQ AHMED MIRZA H.NO. 13 -H VEHARI 316                                                         

18543 MR. NADEEM HAMZA H.NO. 61 GALI NO. 5 O, BLOCK BUREWALA 19                                                           

18544 MR. SULTAN AHMED 13-H VEHARI 316                                                         

18545 MR. MOHD NADEEM H.NO, 82/D BUREWALA 115                                                         

18546 SYED WASIM AKBAR SHAH H.NO, 42/E ARIF WALA VEHARI 165                                                         

18547 MR. AJMAL IQBAL HOECHST PAKISTAN LTD VEHARI 268                                                         

18548 MR. MUNIR AHMED H.NO. 53-B-1, MOUHALLAH ISLAM PURA MAIRLSI VEHARI 27                                                           

18549 MR. MOHD TARIQ NAWAZ 161-D F.F.CO. VEHARI 25                                                           

18550 MR. MOHD MUSHTAQ NAJMI CHAK 190/EB VEHARI 100                                                         

18551 MR. AKHLAR HUSSAIN CHAK 190-EB VEHARI 139                                                         

18552 MR. MOHD MUSHTAQ NAJMI CHAK 190-EB VEHARI 139                                                         

18553 RAJA SANUALLAH KHAN 13-H VEHARI 316                                                         

18554 MR. MOHD AHMAD  SIDDIQUI 13-H VEHARI 316                                                         

18555 MR. AJAZ AHMED 14- SATTLE TOWN BUREWALA VEHARI 33                                                           

18556 MR. DILSHAD ALI HOUSE NO.124/77, NEW K BLOCK, BUREWALA, VEHARI. 39                                                           

18557 MR. BASHARAT ALI H.NO. 97-5 ST. NO. J9 SHARQI COLONY VEHARI 139                                                         

18558 MR. MOHD YASIN ASHRAF SHAFIQUE CO BUREWALLA ROAD VEHARI 42                                                           

18559 CH. GHULAM RASOOL BISMILLAH OIL MILLS KHANEWAL ROAD VEHARI 19                                                           

18560 MR. MOHD ASHRAF AL KAZMINE STREET, MOHALLAH SHANKER PURA, NEAR NADRA OFFICE, FIDA CHOUNGI,MAILSI. 139                                                         

18561 MR. MOHD SHAFIQUE BISMALLAH OIL MILLS KHANEWAL ROAD VEHARI 19                                                           

18562 MR. RUKHTA GUL RIZWAN CORPORTAION GHALLA MOUDI VEHARI 19                                                           

18564 RAZIA AKHTAR H.NO. 46 X ST. 7 TENVEER SHAHEAD COLONY VEHRI 19                                                           

18565 MR. LIQUAT ALI H. NO. 58-X, MAIN ROAD, TEMOOR SHAHEED COLONY, VEHARI. 26                                                           

18566 MR. RAZZAQ HUSSAIN 13-H VEHRI VEHARI 177                                                         

18567 MR. MOHD IQBAL AL BADAR ENGINEERING WORKS, IRON MARKET, VEHARI. (PUNJAB) 25                                                           

18568 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 25-H VEHARI 26                                                           

18569 MR. SHAHHID MEHMOOD MUSLIM TOWN, STREET NO.10, MASOOM SHAH ROAD, MULTAN. 65                                                           

18571 MR. FARAKH AMAR HOUSE 31-A GTREEN TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18572 MR. AKBAR ALI ABL ZONAL OFICE SATTAR COMPLEX SAHIWAL 130                                                         

18574 MR. MOHD ASHFAQ KHAN H.NO. 188 GHARIB MOHALLA CHICHAWATNI 139                                                         

18575 ROBINA AZIZ SIDDIQUE H.NO. 188 GHARIB MOHALLA CHICHAWATNI 19                                                           

18577 MR. MOHD AFZAL CHACH NO. 39/12 L CHICHAWATNI 212                                                         

18578 MRS. RAZIA KHATOON GALI NO. 1, H.NO. 188 GHARIB MOHALLAH CHICHAWATIN 139                                                         

18579 MR. MOHD AFAQ AKHTAR KHAN H./NO. 188 GHARIB MOHALLA GHARIB MOHALLAH CHICHAWATIN 139                                                         

18580 MR. KARIM SHAH SHERAZI MOZA GALANI P/O 56 G/D TEH DISSL SHHIWAL 212                                                         

18581 AMARA IJAZ MOZA GALANI P/O 56 G/D TEH DISSL SHHIWAL 212                                                         

18582 MR. MOHD ASJHRAF NAJMI HOUSE NO.520/7-B, FATEH SHER COLONY, SAHIWAL. 266                                                         

18583 JANAT BIBI 547 - ANSAR GALI SHHIWAL 320                                                         

18584 JANAT BIBI 547 - ANSAR GALI SHHIWAL 320                                                         

18587 MR. RANA MUKHTAR AHMAD OFFICER; ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SMALL INDUSTRIES ESTATE BRANCH SAHIWAL. 289                                                         

18588 MR. JAVID IQBAL C/O CHOUDHRY AGRO SERVICES, GULISTAN ROAD, SAHIWAL. 139                                                         

18589 MR. MOHD SARWAR BHATTI HOUSE 20/1-B-7 FATEH SHIR ROAD SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18592 CH. ASHIQ HUSSAIN H.NO.2038 NEAR DR TANVEER MOHALLAH SAMAD HANWALA PAK PATTAN 139                                                         

18593 SHEIKH SARDAR MOHD H.NO.403/B-III GALI MADRIDSA NAQSHBANDIA ISLAM COLONY PAK PATTAN 31                                                           

18594 MR. FATENULLAH NAQASH H.NO.3530 GRAIN MARKET PAK PATTAN 139                                                         

18595 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD H.NO.2205/B-III WARD NO.12 MANDI MOHALLAH PAK PATTAN 139                                                         

18596 MR. GHULAM FARID KATGHUI ABADI MOHAULLAH FARID NAGAR DEPAL PUR ROAD PAK PATTA SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18597 MR. TOUZIR ABDULLAH MOZA NA6 PAL P.O. PACCA SIDHAR TEHSIL & DIST PAK PATTA SAHIWAL 212                                                         

18598 MR. MOHD PARVAIZ AKHTAR H/NO. 2801/1 NEAR ISLAMIA HIGH PAK PATTAN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18599 MR. MEHBOOB AHMAD HOUSE NO. 2205/B-III MANDI PAK PATTAN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18600 MISS SURAYYA  BANO HOUSE NO. 2205/B-III MANDI PAK PATTAN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18601 MR. EHSAN UL HAQ ANJUM DIST. HOSPITAL PAK PATTAN SAHIWAL 120                                                         

18602 MRS. SHAHIDA PARVEEN CHAK NO. 1/4L, P.O. SAME, VIA OKARA, TEHSIL & DISTT. OKARA. 139                                                         

18603 MR. MAHMOOD ALAM CHAK NO. 1/4L, P.O. SAME, VIA OKARA, TEHSIL & DISTT. OKARA. 139                                                         

18604 MR. GHULAM SABAR NAVEED CHAK NO. 18/IL P.O.18/ILLA TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 212                                                         

18605 MR. MOHD. ALAM ZOOR CHAK NO. 18/IL P.O.18/ILLA TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 347                                                         

18606 MR. MOHD YOUSU CHAK NO. 15/IL P/O AJEET SIR TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 36                                                           

18607 MR. MOHD SALEEM H/NO., 144 GALI NO.6, KHIZAR T TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 162                                                         

18608 MR. RAI HAIB ULLAH VILL SHERKY ZEREEN P/O CHUCHAK TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 27                                                           

18609 MR. ALI MURTAZA CHAK NO. 13/IAL P/O RFENALA KH TEH DIST OKARA SAHIWAL 112                                                         

18610 MR. MOHD BOOTA H/NO. 250 ANWWAR SHAHEED COLON RENALA KHURD OKARA SAHIWAL 238                                                         

18611 MR. MOHD KHALID H.NO., 39/10 DAKHANA NEW MANDI PATTOKI SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18612 MR. JAVID IQBAL H.NO., 39/10 DAKHANA NEW MANDI PATTOKI 139                                                         

18613 MR. KHALID HASSAN H.NO. 57/8 OLD MANDI PATTOKI 139                                                         

18614 MR. MOHD AKMAL H.NO. 57/8 OLD MANDI PATTOKI 139                                                         

18615 MR. NISAR AHMED H.NO. 539/1 NEW MANDI PATTOKI 139                                                         

18617 MR. MOHD KHALID NEAR CHRCH PATTOKI TEHSIL CHUNIAN 139                                                         

18618 MR. ABDUL AZIZ ALI TOWN, STREET NO.3, COLLEGE ROAD, CHICHA WATNI, DISTT. SAHIWAL. 212                                                         

18619 MR. MOHD AJVED H.NO. 69/6, STREET SCHOOL WALI OLD MANDI PATTOKI 139                                                         

18620 MR. GHULAM SARWAR SHEHZAD MUNCIPAL COMMITTEE PATTOKI 139                                                         

18621 MR. ALI AHMED SABIR RAIL BAZAR PATTOKI 139                                                         

18622 MR. MOHD LATIF HOUSE NO. 499 FATEH SHEER COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18623 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN CHAK NO. 95-B 6-R SAHIWAL 36                                                           

18624 MR. MOHD YOUNAS TABASSUM HOUSE 10-Q FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18626 MR. IFTKHAR HUSSAIN KAZMI C/O. MIAN MUHAMMED ABID, MIAN MEDICAL STORE, KHALID CHOWK, PHASE II, SAHIWAL. 139                                                         

18627 MR. FATEH MOHD CHAK NO. 86-B-R SAHIWAL 292                                                         

18628 MR. RIAZ AHMAD KHAN HOUSE 533, FATEH SHER COLONY, SAHIWAL. 19                                                           

18629 MR. MOHD SHAHJAHAN HOUSE NO. 113, EAST BLOCK SCHEME NO.2, FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18630 MR. KHURSHID AHMAD HOUSE NO. 85-EAST SCHEME NO.2 FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 292                                                         

18631 MR. MEHER SHEER MOHD 4-A FARID TOWN, NFML, REGIONAL OFFICE, SAHIWAL. 42                                                           

18632 CH. GHULAM RASOOL NASIR CHAK NO. 86/6-R SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18633 MR. MUNIR AHMAD CHAK NO. 86/6-R SAHIWAL 297                                                         

18634 CH. ALLAH DITTA HOUSE NO. 136-P FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18635 MR. MOHD ABID HOUSE NO. 126-P FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18636 MRS. NAGINA GULL HOUSE NO. 136-P FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18637 MR. ABDUL GHAFAR 13-EAST SCHEME NO.2, FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 212                                                         

18638 CH. ABDUL HAMID CHAK NO 86/6-R FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18639 MR. NAEEM MOHD AKHTAR H.NO. 1574 B. 10, CHICHAW ATNI SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18640 MR. RANA NASEEM ASHRAF HOUSE 263, BLOCK-9, DISPENSARY ROAD, GRAIN MARKET TEH.& DISTT.SAHIWAL. 212                                                         

18641 SHEIKH MOHD AFZAL 23-Y, RAOD 60, TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SAHIWAL 108                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18642 MR. RANA AKHTAR MAKHDOOM CARE OF M/S.. UNIVERSAL CREDIT GOLE CHAKKAR SAHIWAL 123                                                         

18643 MR. ALI AFZAL SHEIKH 23-Y TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 127                                                         

18644 MISS ANEESA HAFEEZ 15-Z TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18645 RAZIA BEGUM 15-Z TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18646 MR. EHSAN UL HAQ HOUSE 40-Z, ST.NO.5, TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 42                                                           

18647 MR. ABDUL WAHID 663-M BLOCK-M FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18648 MR. MOHD JAVID 663-M BLOCK-M FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18649 MRS. PARVEN AKHTAR 27/W, MAIN ROAD TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18650 HAJI MOHD RAFIQ 27/W, MAIN ROAD TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18651 MR. MOHD JAVID IQBAL 27/W, MAIN ROAD TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18652 MRS. SHARIFAN BIBI 27/W, MAIN ROAD TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18653 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM HOUSE GUNJ SHAKOR COLONY PAK PATTAN ROAD\ SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18654 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHAD MASOOD KHAN 7-Z, TRAIQ ZIYAD, SAHIWAL. 139                                                         

18655 HAJI MOHD KHALIL HOUSE NO.22/W, MAIN ROAD TARIQ BIN ZAID COLONY SHAIWALL 347                                                         

18656 MR. HAMANU JAVIED HOUSE 700-B-4, SAIDDIQUE STREET DEPET PUR BAZ SHAIWALL 33                                                           

18657 MR. AHMED TRAZA HOUSE 700-B-4, SAIDDIQUE STREET DEPET PUR BAZ SHAIWALL 33                                                           

18658 MR. QAISAR RAZA HOUSE 700-B-4, SAIDDIQUE STREET DEPET PUR BAZ SHAIWALL 33                                                           

18659 MR. ABDUL MALIK GUNG SHAKAR COLONY PAK PATTAN ROAD SHAIWALL 139                                                         

18661 MR. MUKHTAR ALI KHILJI 81-E NEAR DIANDUI CHOOK GHULAM MOHD ABAL FAISALABAD FAISALABD 139                                                         

18662 MR. MOHSIN MUKHTAR KHILJI 81-E NEAR DIANDUI CHOOK GHULAM MOHD ABAL FAISALABAD FAISALABD 139                                                         

18663 MR. MOHD LAIQ FAZAL 37 OLD CIVIL LINES SAHIWAL 139                                                         

18665 MR. NASEER AHMED CHAK 92/6R SAHIWAL 212                                                         

18666 MR. ABID MAHMOOD HOUSE 289/9 GRAIN MARKET SAHIWAL 73                                                           

18667 MR. JAVID IQBAL CHAK NO. 97/6-R, DISSTT SAHIWAL 99                                                           

18668 MR. SHAHID AZIZ AL MASOOD ELECTRIONICS CHURHC ROAD SAHIWAL 21                                                           

18669 CH. MASOOD NABI AL MASOOD ELECTROICNIC CHURCH ROAD SAHIWAL 19                                                           

18670 MR. RIAZ ALI RAJA 15-C, WAHDAT COLONY, NEAR MASJID AHBAB, MULTAN. 23                                                           

18671 MR. KHURRAM BASHIR 310-FATEH SHER COLONY SAHIWAL 27                                                           

18672 MRS. NUSRAT ARIF C/O OFFICER MESS 18TH AD REGT SAHIWAL SAHIWAL 316                                                         

18674 MRL MOHD IQBA;L 73-B GRAIN MARKETE ARIFWALA 8 139                                                         

18676 CH. AUDHARY INYATYLLAH PUNJAB OIL MILLS MULTA ROAD ARIFWALA 212                                                         

18677 MR. MOHAMMADD ASLAM 2-H, ARIFWALA, SAHIWAL. 347                                                         

18679 MR. MOHD MOHSAN 22-B GRAIN MARKET ARIFWALA 139                                                         

18680 MR. MOHD KHAN H.NO. 82-D ARIFWALA 139                                                         

18681 MR. NASIR HAMEED 149-E.B. ARIFWALA 212                                                         

18683 MR. RASHID AHMAD TAHIR CHACK NO.55, E.B. ARIFWALA 212                                                         

18684 DR. FAYYAZ AHMED QAISER SADAR GOGERA DISTT. OKARA 139                                                         

18686 MR. MUHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN SADAR GOGERA DISTT. OKARA. 19                                                           

18687 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM TOLLA KAMBOAH DEPALPUR OKARA 212                                                         

18688 SH. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF GHALLA MANDI DEPALPUR OKARA 139                                                         

18689 MR. NADEEM ABBAS TOLLA KAMBOAH DEPALPUR OKARA 212                                                         

18690 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ CHAK NO. 51/2-L OKARA 165                                                         

18692 MR. SAJJAD TARIQ Y49 CHAMAN ZAR COLONY OKARA 19                                                           

18694 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ST.NO.2, SABRI COLONY OKARA 139                                                         

18695 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM ST.NO.2, SABRI COLONY OKARA 139                                                         

18696 MR. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL ST.NO.2, SABRI COLONY OKARA 320                                                         

18697 MR. MAHBOOB ALI STREET NO.4 SABRI COLONY OKARA 139                                                         

18698 MR. RIAZ AHMAD STREET NO.2 FARIDABAD OKARA 39                                                           

18699 MR. RASHID IQBAL 42-LALAZAR COLONY OKARA 139                                                         

18700 MR. IRAM RASHID 42-LALAZAR COLONY OKARA 162                                                         

18701 AZARA ZAHEER 4-A REHMATULLAH TOWN STABLE ROAD, OKARA 139                                                         

18702 BILQEES AKHTAR CH. HOUSE SHARIF PUR OKARA 170                                                         

18704 MR. ABDUL LATIF BASTI RAO SAHIB RENALA KHURD OKARA 212                                                         

18705 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE CHAK NO.29/2 R P.O. BABA FARID SUGAR MILLS OKARA 6                                                             

18706 MR. ABDUL REHMAN B-1 2/S/24 A BLOCK OKARA 212                                                         

18707 MRS. QAISAR PARVEEN HOUSE NO. B II R C 47 GALI NO.2 REHMAN COLONY OKARA 212                                                         

18708 MR. MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 47 GRAIN MARKET OKARA 19                                                           

18709 MR. ABDUL SAEED HOUSE NO. BI 8 S/1 RAILWAY STREET OKARA 30                                                           

18710 SHEIKH AKHTAR ALI B II 3 S 23 D BLOCK OKARA 139                                                         

18711 MR. MUSHTAQ ALI SAJID GALI NO.1, MUHAMMAD ILYAS PANK NEAR CHUNGI NO.6 DISTT. OKARA 320                                                         

18712 RAHEEM BI BI HOUSE NO.3 KOT FATEH JAMAL OKARA 139                                                         

18713 RUQIA BEGUM HOUSE NO.3 KOT FATEH JAMAL OKARA 139                                                         

18714 MR. FAQIR MUHAMMAD HOUSE NO.3 KOT FATEH JAMAL OKARA 139                                                         

18716 MR. SHABIR AHMED 1572/82 STREET NO 11 SUSLIM COLONY BAHAWAL NAGAR 19                                                           

18717 MR. MUHAMAD SADIQ WARD NO6 DANGER BAUNGEL DISIT BAHAWAL NAGAR ABL BAHAWAL NAGA 30                                                           

18718 MR. MUHAMMAD SADDIQ ANJUM MOHD SHAFI MOFH IQBAL GRAIN MK BAHAWAL NAGAR 7                                                             

18719 RANA MUHAMMAD AJMAL RANA AUTOS MINCHIN ABAD ROAD BAHAWAL NAGAR 224                                                         

18720 MR. BABAR ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD BAHAWAL NAGAR 19                                                           

18723 MR. SHAKIL AHMED C/O ALLIED BANK LTD FAQIRABAD BAHAWAL NAGAR 19                                                           

18728 MALIK ABDUL KARIM C/O MIANWALI COMMISI SHOP GHALLA MANDI FAQIRABAD BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18729 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVAID H.NO.338 MUHAJAR COLONY HARONABAD P/O SAME DISTRICT BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18730 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD H.NO.166 GHALI NO.4 ALLAMAIQBAL COLONY HAROON ABAD DIST: BAHAWAL NAGAR 19                                                           

18732 MR. MUHAMMAD SUBAH SADIQ H.NO.210 WARD NO 5 KHOKHAR STREET DONGA BONGA P.O.SAME DIST BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18736 MR. FALIK SHEER H.NO.3188 WARD NO 2 PAKKI MANDI HAROONABAD BAHAWAL NAGAR 19                                                           

18738 MR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN WARD NO 7 TIBBA HAROON ABAD SAME DISTRICT BAHAWAL NAGR 139                                                         

18739 MR. KANWAR MUSHRAF ALI KHAN WARD NO 5 TOWN COMMITTEE DONKA BOONGA P/O SAME BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18740 MR. IMDAD ALI NADEEM H.NO.90 X HOUSING COLONY HAROONABAD P/O SAME BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18741 MR. SHAHBAZALI
H.NO.104/C BACK SIDE GRAIN MAR HAROONABAD C/O SHABAZ AND BROT GRAIN MARKET HAROON 

ABAD BAHAW
139                                                         

18742 MR. MUHAMAD IQBAL H.NO.13/14 BALDIA COLONY HAROONABAD BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18743 RAO MUJAHID ALI KHAN WARD NO 5 TOWN COMMITEE DOONGA BOONGA P/O SAME BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18744 MALIK MUHAMMAD AJMAL
HOUSE NO. 850, STREET NO. 2, NOOR PURA NEAR AGRICULTURE DEPTT. OFFICE, HAROON ABAD, 

DISTT. BAHAWAL NAGAR.
139                                                         

18748 MR. AHMED RASHID RAZZAQIA TRADING CO, GRAIN MKT., BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18749 MR. MUHAMAD MUNEER CHOHAN ROOM NO.181 MAHMOD STREET BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18750 MR. ABDUL WAHEED RAO HAZAYANA COMMISSION SHOP GRAIN MKT. BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18751 MRS. SADIQA RAZZAQ GOVT.,GIRLS MODEL SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL BAHAWAL NAGAR 271                                                         

18752 MR. GHULAM SARWAR SAQAB 320 JINNAH COLONY BAHAWAL NAGAR 42                                                           

18753 MRS. NASEEM BEGUM HOUSE NO.224 YAQOOB STREET MOHLA TARKHAM BAHAWAL NAGAR 139                                                         

18754 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR S.ABDUL GHAFOOR MIAN JAN GRAIN MKT BAHAWAL NAGAR 18                                                           

18755 MRS. TABASUM KHAN C/O NIAZI BANGLOWS, NIAZI COLONY, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 139                                                         

18756 DR. GHULAM RASOOL NASIR 313/314-D SETTLITE TOWN RAHIM YAR KHAN 347                                                         

18758 MR. GHULAM GILLANI HOUSE NO. 31/D, BLOCK- U, STREET NO. 4, GULSHAN-E- USMAN, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 151                                                         

18760 MR. ASIF MEHMOOD 204/C SETTLITE TOWN RAHIM YAR KHAN 39                                                           

18761 MR. ZIA ULLAH CHAUDHRY 7-C CLUB ROAD ZAMINDARA COLONY RAHIM YAR KHAN 23                                                           

18762 SYED MOHAMMAD ALI BUKHARI 333 MAZHER FAREED COLONY SADIQABAD 19                                                           

18764 MR. FAZAL MAHMOOD KHAN DISTRICT HEALTH OFFICER D.H.Q. HOSPITAL RAHIMYAR KHAN 321                                                         

18765 RANA MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ C/O RANA AUTOS SERVICE FAISAL BAZAR RAHIMYAR KHAN 200                                                         

18766 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ JAMSHAID HAMDARD KUTAB KHANA SHOPPING CENTRE RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18767 MR. AMAR SHAFIQ SIDDIQUE MEDICINE COMPANY, CANAL BANK, AZIZ ABAD COLONY, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 139                                                         

18768 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ C/O SIDDIQUE MEDICINE CO. SADIQ BAZAR RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18769 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM 20 CLUB ROAD, OFFICERS COLONY RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18770 MR. TAJ MUHAMMAD 20 CLUB ROAD, OFFICERS COLONY RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18771 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED 20 CLUB ROAD, OFFICERS COLONY RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18772 MRS. FAKHRA SHAHID 90 SIDDIQUE MEDICINE CO. 32 WEST STREET, NEW SADIQ BAZA RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18773 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR BASTI MUD DARBARI FACTORY AREA RAHIMYAR KHAN 287                                                         

18775 MR. FAYYAZ MAHMOOD KHAN DASTAGEER HOUSE WIRELESS COLONY RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18776 SHAGUFTA JABEEN CHOUDHRY MEDICINE COMP. SHAHI ROAD RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

18777 SYED MOHAMMAD TAHIR INAM 333 MAZHER FAREED COLONY SADIQABAD 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18778 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM C/O NISAR MEDICOSE HOSPITAL ROAD SADIQABAD 212                                                         

18780 MR. NASIRAL AMAYYAZ
SANGI STREET H.NO.8 MHALMAHTAMA KACHI SUIGAS ROAD SHAH FAISAL COLONY, RAHIM YAR 

KHAN
19                                                           

18781 MR. SIRAJDIN H.NO. 16/D, ST. NO. 1, BLOCK X, GULSHAN-E-USMAN, RAHIM YAR KHAN. 221                                                         

18782 SHEIKH MOINUDDIN A. RAHIM AND SONS 37 FACTORY AREA RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18783 SHEIKH SHAHID MOIN A. RAHIM AND SONS 37 FACTORY AREA RAHIM YAR KHAN. 139                                                         

18784 MR. TARIQ MOIN A. RAHIM AND SONS 37 FACTORY AREA RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18785 MR. TANZEER AHMED KISSAN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18786 MR. TANVEER AHMED KISSAN TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PVT RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18787 MR. MUHAMMAD AHSAN CHOUDHARY HOUSE NO.109 BLOCK C SADIKABAD RAHIMYAR KHAN 30                                                           

18788 SHAMAMA SHAHID ALI HOUSE NO.109 BLOCK C SADIKABAD RAHIMYAR KHAN 30                                                           

18789 MR. AKHTER ALI C/O NAZIR AND CO. GHALLA MANI SADIQABAD RAHIMYAR KHAN 167                                                         

18791 RIFFAT NISAR KOTHI NO.5, KOTHI AREA,SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

18792 MR. AHMAD ALI 38-C FAISAL BAZAR SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 30                                                           

18793 MR. MUNIR AHMED C/O BADAR AND SONS GHALLA MANDI, SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18794 MR. CHOUDHARY GIAS C/O BADAR AND SONS GHALLA MANDI, SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18796 CHOUDHARY SHAH MUHAMMAD C/O NAZIR AND CO. SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 167                                                         

18797 MR. NAWAB DIN C/O CH. OIL MILLS SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18798 RANA IJAZ TAHIR C/O CH. OIL MILLS SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18799 SHAZIA ILYAS C/O CH. OIL MILLS SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18800 IRSHAD BEGUM C/O CH. OIL MILLS SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18801 MR. AHSANULLAH C/O ARIF SALEEM AND CO. GREEN MKT. SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18802 SARDAR ALI CHAK NO.23-P BANGLOW MANTHR SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 239                                                         

18803 MR. REHMAT ALI 127 A BEHIND GRAIN MARKET WARD NO.13 SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 27                                                           

18804 MR. EISS MUHAMMAD
C/O S. ALTAF SHAHEEN, MANAGER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., LIAQUAT PUR, DISTT. RAHIM 

YAR KHAN.
139                                                         

18805 MR. BASHARAT ALI CHAK NO.19 ABBASIA P.O. TEH LIAQUAT PUR RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18806 MR. LIAQUAT ALI CHAK NO.19 ABBASIA P.O. TEH LIAQUAT PUR RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18807 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL H.NO.3 CHAK NO.19 P.O. TEH LIAQUAT PUR RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18808 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN CHAK NO.25/A P.O. SAME LIAQUAT PUR RAHIM YAR KHAN 23                                                           

18809 MR. MUHAMMAD YAMIN YASIN BROTHERS, IRON MERCHANT GRAIN MARKET, KHANPUR 139                                                         

18810 UME KALSOOM C/O DARUL SHIFA MEDICAL HALL RAILWAY ROAD KHANPUR 261                                                         

18812 MR. MUBARAK ALI C/O ABL MAIN BAZAR SADIQABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18813 MR. ASGHAR ALI C/O ASGHAR BROTHERS, CHOWK GHA SADIQABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 238                                                         

18814 MRS. FARRAH SOHAIL H.NO.82 ST.NO.4 MAZHAR FAREED COLONY, SADIKABA RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

18815 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE HOUSE NO. 382, ST. NO.13 MAZHAR FAREED COLONY, SADIKABA RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

18816 MR. SOHAIL AKHTAR HOUSE NO.82 ST.NO.4 MAZHAR FAREED COLONY, SADIKABA RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

18817 MR. KHALID SALEEM SIALKOT SPORTS, BEIND GHALLA M SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

18819 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE C/O ABL MAIN BAZAR, SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 28                                                           

18821 MR. ABDUL RAZAK HAFIZ IRON STORE MAIN BAZAR,SADIKABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

18823 MALIK RAB NWAZ KHAN OKHLI MOHLA TEH AND DISTT KHUSHAB 347                                                         

18824 MR. JAVED ASLAM H NO 6 A-B CIVIL LINE JHANG 19                                                           

18825 MR. MOHAMMED JAVED RANA H NO 198/B RASHID CHOWK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18826 MST.HALEEMAN JAVED H NO 198/B RASHID CHOWK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18827 SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN SHAH HOUSE NO 582-A BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18828 MST.SHAHIDA TARMZEE HOUSE NO 582-A BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 139                                                         

18829 MR. FAISAL NADEEM KHAN H NO 154 MOHALLAH PIRAN WALA JHANG 19                                                           

18830 SYED KHALID HUSSAIN H NO 582-A BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18831 MR. JAMIL AHMED H NO 582-A BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18832 MR. WAQAR HUSSAIN H NO 582-A BLOCK SATELLITE TOWN JHANG 19                                                           

18833 MST.ANWAR BEGUM 344/9 N.A.MOHALLAH CHAH MOHAMM JHANG SADDAR 240                                                         

18834 MR. AHMED SAEED 344/9 N.A.MOHALLAH CHAH MOHAMM JHANG SADDAR 240                                                         

18836 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN H NO 351/8. KOT ROAD JHANG SADDAR 212                                                         

18837 MR. MOHAMMED AFZAL JASWAL OUTSIDE BALE E UMERD JHANG CITY 139                                                         

18838 SYED MUHAMMED ASFAQ RIZVI 28-LALAZAR COLONY, SATELLITE TOWN, JHANG. 19                                                           

18840 MR. HAMID ALI NAEEM SHAHID ALI CLINIC ,MOHALLAH CH BAKHAR ROAD JHANG 163                                                         

18842 MISS FEROZA NAHEED B/4/II MAYMAR APPARTMENT, BLOCK 13-B, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 82                                                           

18843 MR. MOHD UMAR H.NO. 79 MOHALLAH JHUNGGHAR TOBA TEK SINGH 120                                                         

18844 MISS. ZANIB FAYYAZ H.NO.617/4 GULBRIC COLONY TOBA TEK SINGH 19                                                           

18845 MR. MOHD HANIF GUL H.NO.32 HOUSING COLONY NO. 1 TOBA TEK SINGH 45                                                           

18846 MR. MOHD AHMED NOORANI COTTON FACTORY TOBA TEK SINGH 139                                                         

18847 MR. HAFEEZ JAVED H.NO. 555/1 MOHULLAH EID GAH TOBA TEK SINGH 191                                                         

18848 MR. MASOOD AHMED SIDDIQUE NOORANI COOTON FACTORY TOBA TEK SINGH 139                                                         

18849 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED H.NO.6 2 GALI NO. 3 NEW ISLAM PURA TO BATEK SINGH 271                                                         

18850 MR. SHAHZAD KHURRAM ZAHID NASHEMAN WAR NO 13 \ ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD TOBA TEK SINGH 38                                                           

18851 MR. HAIDER ALI HOUSE NO. 262, STREET NO. 83, SECTOR G-11-3, ISLAMABAD. 212                                                         

18852 MR. MOHD AKRAM JAVED WARD NO. I MOUHULLAH HUDRI ATTROTTI ROAD SHORKOT CNTT TOBA TEK SINGH 27                                                           

18854 MR. MOHD DIN P-68 CHOWK WATER WOORKS MAIN BAZAR GOJRA TOBA TEK SINGH 7                                                             

18855 MR. MOHD ASLAM CHAK NO. 160 G/B GUJAR C/O MONGI COTTON MILLS P TOBA TEK SINGH 139                                                         

18856 MR. MOHD SAEED CHAK NO. 160 G/B GUJAR C/O MONGI COTTON MILLS P TOBA TEK SINGH 139                                                         

18857 MR. ABDUL MAJEED ARSHAD R/ 537 GALI NO, 7 AFGHAN ABAD C/O MONGI COTTON FACTORY TOBA TEK SINGH 290                                                         

18859 MR. MAHMOOD HUSSAIN CH. SUGUR MILLS PANSERA ROAD GOJRA TOBA TEK SINGH 30                                                           

18860 MR. MOHD SAJJAD ANWAR H.NO. P/331 STREET NO. 2 MOHALLAH RASOOL NAGAR GOJRA 139                                                         

18863 MR. KHALID RASHID CHAK NO. 330 J/B TEH / TOBA TEK SINGH 58                                                           

18864 MR. SARDAR AHMED
C/O MOHAMMAD SAEED CHAUDHRY, 48 SHERAZ PARK, ITTEHAD COLONY , P. O ALLAMA IQBAL 

TOWN , LAHORE.
33                                                           

18867 MR. ALI REHMAN DARA SHOHAIL NAYAF KHAN TEH, DISTT MANSIHRA 27                                                           

18868 MR. KAMRAN HAMID 3-MODEL TOWN GOJRA DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH 19                                                           

18869 MR. TARIQ WASEEM MOHALLAH MUSLIM ABAD, GALI NO-1, HOUSE NO. 2, TOBA TEK SINGH GOJRA CITY. 73                                                           

18870 MR. MOHD AKRAM GALI P-79, SARFARAZ GATE HOUSE, MOHALLAH HAFIZ PARK, GOJRA, TOBA TEK SING. 139                                                         

18871 MR. MUHAMAD SHAHBAZ BAIG MOHALLA RASUL MAJEL SHEIKHUPURA 28                                                           

18872 SYED TAUSEEF RAZA
C/O. SHAUKAT ALI, HOUSE NO. 116, GALI NO. 17, MOHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIA, TEH : 

KAMALIA.
139                                                         

18873 MR. MUHAMMAD WASEEM BAIG MOHALLAH RASUL NAGR SHEIKHUPURA 19                                                           

18874 MR. MUHAMAD ISHAQ BAIG MOHALLAH RASUL NAGR SHEIKHUPURA 19                                                           

18875 MR. MIAN IRSHAD HUSSAIN HALIMIT COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 347                                                         

18877 MR. FAYYAZ AHMED KHABN HOUSE NO: 3 STREET A 2, REHMA COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 180                                                         

18878 MR. BADUL KHALIQ KHAN YAQUBE STREET MUSLIM GUNJ KHALID ROAD, SHEIKHUPURA 212                                                         

18879 MRS RASHIDA BEGUM MOHALLA GORANANAKAN FAROOQABAD 212                                                         

18880 MR. TALAT HANIF QURESHI MOHALLA GORANANAKAN PURA FAROOQABAD 212                                                         

18881 MR. MOHMMAD RAFIQUE GRAIN MARKET FAROOQABAD 139                                                         

18882 MR. ABSHIR AHMAD GRAIN MARKET FAROOQABAD 139                                                         

18883 MRS. S ZUBAIDA AKHTAR CHAK NO: 124, RB, TEH AND DISTT FAISALABAD 139                                                         

18884 MISS NAJMA SHAHEEN WARD NO: 16, NANKANA SHAIB. 139                                                         

18885 MR. MUHAMAD NADEEM SHEIKH MOHD NADEEM SIGARRAT AGENCY G.T. ROAD,MURI SHEIKHUPURA 289                                                         

18886 MR. AMJAD HUSSAIN ABID M/S. LAHORE GENERAL STORE PIRA MANDI BAZAR MURIDKE 347                                                         

18887 MR. BASHIR AHMED KHAN TAREEN SULTAN PARK TAREEN HOUSE MURUDKI DISTT SHEIKHUPURA 40                                                           

18888 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED TAHIR HADDOKA P/O MURIDKEHOUSE TEH FEROZWALA DISTT SHEIKHUPURA 319                                                         

18889 MR. EHSAN ULLAH CHEEMA SULTAN PARK, BEHIND JINNAH IDEAL HIGH SCHOOL, MURIDKE DISTT., SHEIKHUPURA. 19                                                           

18890 CH. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ H. HOUSE NO: 2, ST NO: 57, SAN FIRDOUSE PARK LAHORE 39                                                           

18891 MR. HAFIZ SABAR HUSSAIN C/O IQBAL CLINIC MOHALLA PIRAN SADARI BAZAR MURIDKE DISTT SHEIKHUPRA 42                                                           

18892 MR. ANWAR AHMAD CHEEMA CARE OF HAJI AND COMPANY G.T. ROAD, MURIDKE 36                                                           

18893 SAADIA ANWAR CARE OF HAJI AND COMPANY G.T. ROAD, MURIDKE 36                                                           

18895 MR. MOHAMED SALEEM SALEEM STEEL ST NO:4, LAJPAT NAGAR SHAHSPARA LAHORE 224                                                         

18896 MR. MUHAMAD YOUSAF BARADARI ROAD SHAHDARA LAHORE 271                                                         

18897 MR. WASEEM YOUSAF BARADARI ROAD SHAHDARA LAHORE 243                                                         

18898 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED 25-L MODEL TOWN LAHORE 320                                                         

18899 MR. ATIQ AHMED EHASN 25-L MODEL TOWN LAHORE 320                                                         

18900 SH. IFTIKHAR AHMED 25-L MODEL TOWN LAHORE 39                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
18901 MR. SHAHID KARIM PATYALA DOST MUHAMMAD, P.O BOX MURID KE, TEH. FEROZ WALA, DISTT. SHEKHUPURA. 19                                                           

18902 MR. QASER LATIF 198 SHADMAN COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

18903 MR. SIFARASH ALI 25 - L MODEL TOWN LAHORE 39                                                           

18904 MR. ABDUL MAJEED DECENT PIPE STORE JAYA MUSA SHAHDARA LAHORE 347                                                         

18905 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 74/A VII NEAR IMAM BARGAH THATHAI SSURQI CHINIOT 139                                                         

18906 MR. GHULAM RASOOL HOUSE NO. 648/D,STREET NO.1, MOHALLAH RAJA WALA,(SIMAL), CHINIOT CITY. 243                                                         

18907 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ HOUSE NO. 327/A/2 GALI WALLA RAI HOSPITAL MOHALLAH PURAN PALLED CHINIOT 139                                                         

18908 MR. SARFARAZ MAHMOOD SARFRAZ TRADERS KUTCHERY ROAD CHINIOT 347                                                         

18911 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI C/O HAJI SONS LAHORE ROAD CHINIOT 139                                                         

18916 MR. SHABBIR HUSSAIN GALI LOHRAN MOHULLAH TIBBA LOHRAN CHINIOT 39                                                           

18917 MRS. ANJUM NAHEED H.NO. 145/5 \ URCULLR ROAD PESHAWAR 347                                                         

18920 MR. MUKHTAR HUSSAIN MOUHULLAH AALI EIDGAH ROAD CHINIOT 139                                                         

18921 MR. MOHD NAEEM TIPU ROAD D-JHANG CHINIOT 212                                                         

18923 MR. QAMMER ALI  JAFFERI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., HEAD OFFICE, 8-KASHMIR ROAD, LAHORE. 319                                                         

18925 MR. LIAQAT ALI KHAN HOUSE NO. 7 AZIZ COLONY, SARGHODA. 8                                                             

18927 SHEIKH JAVAID IQBAL HOUSE NO. 1 , BLOCK NO. 31 SARGHODA 19                                                           

18928 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED ALLIED BANK LIMITED GRAIN MARKET, SILLANWALI DISTT, SARGHODA 173                                                         

18931 SHAGUFTA NASTEEN H.NO.P/628/19-A TOHEED CHOWK BAUCH CHOWK KBLOCK NO.14 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18932 MR. RAZWAN MUNIR H. NO. 96, GALI NO. 4, BAUCH SEETARAM, SARGODHA. 212                                                         

18933 MR. SAIF ULLAH KHAN CHAK NO 18. N.B. TEHSIL BHALWAL SARGODHA 160                                                         

18934 MR. SAJJAD AHMED HOUSE NO. P-46 GALI NO. 2 MAQAH-E-HAYAT SARGODHA 19                                                           

18935 MR. MOHD ZAHOOR HOUSE NO. 102 WORDNO .1 GALI NO.11 13 LOCK NO. 16 SARGODHA 191                                                         

18936 MR. MOHD ALI MOHALLAH JAMIA MASJID, LALIAN, JHANG. 324                                                         

18939 MRS. HAMEEDA SULTANA HOUSENO 89 SADIQ SARGHDHA 30                                                           

18940 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED CHAK NO 27 P.O.SAME SARGHDHA 45                                                           

18941 MR. MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ TIWANA VILLAGE HAMOKA DISTT KHUSSAB SARGHDHA 19                                                           

18942 MR. MEHAR TARIQ MEHMOOD HOUSE NO 1-5-4 JINNAH STREET BLOCK 20 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18943 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM HOUSE NO 38 G.NO.3 BLOCK NO 19 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18945 MR. FAZAL RAHMAN HOUSE NO.107-Z IQBAL COLONY SARGODHA 139                                                         

18946 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF HOUSE NO 48 BLOCK NO 19 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18947 MR. MOHD ILYAS HOUSE NO 48 BLOCK NO 19 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18948 MR. MOHD ISHTIAQ HOUSE NO 48 BLOCK NO 19 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18949 MR. GHULAM MUSTUFA HOUSE NO 3-S-38 GALI NO 3 BLOCK NO 19 SARGODHA 139                                                         

18950 MR. KHALID ZAHEER 93-FAROOQ COLONY SARGODHA 36                                                           

18951 MR. SHAHID SULTAN 93-FAROOQ COLONY SARGODHA 36                                                           

18952 MR. RAHAM DIN 93-FAROOQ COLONY SARGODHA 36                                                           

18953 MRS. SURAYA BEGUM SHOP NO 3 TUMBER MARKET SARGODHA 139                                                         

18954 MR. IDREES HAYAT SHOP NO 3 TUMBER MARKET SARGODHA 139                                                         

18955 MALIK MOHD FAROOQ H.NO.263 BLOCK 1 JAUHARABAD 209                                                         

18957 RAJA SARFARAZ HUSSAIN CHAK NO 45JAMB JAUHARABAD DISTT KHUSHAB 139                                                         

18959 MR. MOHD ASIF HASAN SHOP NO 20 P BLOCK NO 1 JAUHARABAD DISTT KHUSHAB 19                                                           

18961 MR. FAZIL ABBASS MOHALLA ABBASS PURA KHUSHAB SARGODHA 139                                                         

18962 MR. MOHD ASGHAR MALIK HOUSE NO. 94-A, NEW SETTLITE TOWN-2, JAUHARABAD, DISTT : KHUSHAB. 73                                                           

18963 MR. HAFIZ MOHAMMAD NAWAZ VILL WADHI TEH SHAH PUR DISTT SARGODHA 139                                                         

18964 MR. ZAMEER UL HASAN H.NO.402-D MOLLAH ABBAS PURA KHUSHAB DISTT SARGODHA 139                                                         

18965 MR. HASSANIAN AKHTAR MOHALLA ABBASS PURA KHUSHAB DISTT SARGODHA 139                                                         

18966 MR. MOHD JAVAID IQBAL MOHALLA AWAN PURA KHUSHAB DISTT SARGODHA 139                                                         

18967 MALIK HAJI  MOHAMMAD KHAN MOHALLA AWAN PURA KHUSHAB DISTT SARGODHA 100                                                         

18968 MR. GHULAM SHABIR HOUSE NO 2209 KOMMAJ ROAD MOHALLA SHEIKHAN WALA DISTT KHUSHAB 173                                                         

18970 MR. AZHAR HUSSAIN C/O MUNIR SWEET HOUSE, MUHALLAH USTADANAWALA, KHUSHAB, DISTT KHUSHAB. 19                                                           

18971 MALIK KHUDA BAKSH HOUSE NO.100 BLOCK Z IQBAL COLONY SARGODHA. 247                                                         

18972 MR. MOHD NAWAZ 37 A/R INAYAT COLONY NEAR NOORANI MASJID SARGODHA. 262                                                         

18974 MR. ZIA AKBAR SHAH MOHALLA NIECHAN WALA KHUSHAB 19                                                           

18979 MR. MOHD ARIF SHAH VILL KIARAN WALA TEH & DISTT GUJRAT 204                                                         

18980 MR. MOHD ZAFAR ULLAH AWAN PURA, KHUSHAB. 139                                                         

18981 HAJI GULANAR MOHALLAH MUDHAN WALA NEAR BAWA SHERSHAH KHUSHAB. 139                                                         

18982 HAJI MOHD HOUSE NO 114 B BLOCK MALL ROAD QUAIDABAD 26                                                           

18984 MR. MOHD NAWAZ MOUZA GUNJIAL DISTT KLHUSAHB 139                                                         

18985 MR. MOHD ALI MOUZA GUNJIAL DISTT KLHUSAHB 139                                                         

18986 MR. KHUDABUKSH HOUSE NO 39 BLOCK NO 30 DERA GHAZI KHAN 139                                                         

18989 MR. ALAMSHER MOUZA GUNJIAL TEH & DISTT KHUSAHB 139                                                         

18990 MR. FEROZ KHAN QAISAR HOUSE NO. 5, K-BLOCK, QUAIDABAD, DISTT : KHUSHAB. 160                                                         

18991 MALIK MOHAMMAD IQBAL HOUSE NO 15 MOEZA GUNJIAL DISTT KHUSHAB 212                                                         

18992 SYED ABDULLLAH SHAH MOUZA GUNJIAL DISTT KHUSHAB 73                                                           

18995 RANA MEHDI HUSSAIN MOUZA UTTRA DISTT KHUSHAB 212                                                         

18996 MR. MOHD RAMZAN MOUZA GUNJIAL DISTT KHUSHAB 212                                                         

18997 MR. AHMAD BAKHSH H.NO. 268 W.7. MOTAK BCHAL ROA MOHALLAH SHAHLUNI BHAKKAR 212                                                         

18998 MR. AMEER HUSSAIN SHAH MOORAMI SHUMALI P.O. DARYA KHAN BHAKKAR 179                                                         

18999 SH. NASEER UD DIN NASIM H.NO.22 MOHALLAH NAWAB SHAH NASIM MANZIL BHAKKAR 139                                                         

19002 MRS. TAUQIR BATOOL H.NO.D 123/49 MOHALLA HASHIM YNA HAIWANAT MIAN WALI 139                                                         

19003 MR. SAEED AKHTAR H.NO.K 169 MOHALLA MIANA MIAN WALI 139                                                         

19007 MRS. JAMIL AKHTAR
C/O RANA MOHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN. ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, 10-CIVIL 

LINES, JHELUM.
262                                                         

19008 MISS SHAKEELQA KHANUM
C/O RANA MOHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN, ALIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, 10-CIVIL 

LINES, JHELUM.
223                                                         

19009 MR. MUMTAZ MUSTAFA TOYA MOHALLA JHELUM 200                                                         

19010 MR. ABDUL RASHEED PIRZADA TOYA MOHALLA JHELUM 200                                                         

19011 MR. ZARDAD KHAN ROOM NO.M-19, I.S.E BUILDING, BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD. 266                                                         

19012 MR. DILSHAD ALI AKHTAR TRAIDING CORPN. CIVIL LINE JHELUM 39                                                           

19016 MRS. NAZ PARVEEN GULZARI OPTICAL HOUSE NEW BAZAR JHELUM 139                                                         

19017 MRS. SHAMIM AFSHAN AKHTAR H.NO.164 MOHALLA SHAHI SARAI ALAMGIR JHELUM 212                                                         

19018 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQULLAH 26/B/RH, MOHALLA PIRAGHAIB JHELUM 19                                                           

19020 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ VILLAGE P.O. ARRAR TEH DISTT CHAKWAL 347                                                         

19021 ALHAJ MOHAMMAD KHALIQUE VILLAGE P.O. TWAKAL PUR PAKHWAL TEH DISTT JEHLUM 190                                                         

19022 MIRZA AZMAT BAIG QUICK SERVICE STATION C M H ROAD JHELUM CANTT 139                                                         

19023 MRS. SHAHNAZ AKHTAR VILL KOTH PEERAN P.O. PINAN WA TEH P.D. KHAN JHELUM C/O EXCIS TAXATION CIVIL LINES JHELUM 19                                                           

19024 RAJA MOHD RIAZ ALI KHAN VILL KOTH PEERAN P.O. PINAN WA TEH P.D. KHAN JHELUM C/O EXCIS TAXATION CIVIL LINES JHELUM 19                                                           

19026 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN MEDINA STREET MANSLA ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19027 MR. NASIR MAHMOOD MEDINA STREET MANSLA ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19028 MRS. SAEEDA AKHTAR MEDINA STREET MANSLA ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19029 MRS. RASHIDA AKHTAR MEDINA STREET MANSLA ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19030 MR. MOHD ANWAR VILL & P.O. SAGRI DISTT JHELUM 139                                                         

19031 MR. MOHD TAFUL MAIN BAZAR DINA TEH & DISTT JHELUM 212                                                         

19032 MR. MOHD ASLAM MOHALLA MASOOM SHAHI DINA TEH& DISTT JHELUM 27                                                           

19033 MR. TAJMAL HUSSAIN BULT ST.NO.3 DATA ROAD DINA TEH& DISTT JHELUM 212                                                         

19035 MR. MOHD RAFIQ VILLAGE HADALA P.O. DINA TEH& DISTT JHELUM 139                                                         

19036 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAMAN MUHALLA TAJPURI MANGLA ROAD DINI DISTT JHELUM 73                                                           

19037 MR. MOHD ARIF MUHALLA TAJPURI MANGLA ROAD DINI DISTT JHELUM 73                                                           

19038 CH. SHABBIR HUSSAIN V.THAKRIAN ROAD MOHALLA SHEIKHAK DINA DISTT JHELUM 139                                                         

19039 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD MADINA STREET ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19040 MR. SANJEEDA AKHTAR MADINA STREET ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 92                                                           

19041 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD BUTT V.HADLA P.O. DINA TEH DISTT JHELUM 139                                                         

19042 CAPT. FARMAN ALI MALIK AWAN TRADER MANGHLA ROAD DINA DISTT JHELUM 212                                                         

19043 MR. HASAN MANZOOR VILL HADALA P.O. DINA ROAD DISTT JHELUM 43                                                           

19044 MISS UZMA MANZOOR VILL HADALA P.O. DINA ROAD DISTT JHELUM 19                                                           

19045 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA BUTT H/NO. 2/111 WATAR TANK LALA MUSA 347                                                         

19046 MR. MOHD ASHRAF VILL & P.O. MEHMOOD CHAK TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 186                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19047 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF VILL & P.O. MEHMOOD CHAK TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 186                                                         

19048 MR. ABDUL RASHID H.NO. B-V/254-D MADINI MOHALLA JHELUM 139                                                         

19049 MR. NOOR AHMAD CH.NO.002 AHMED SLOCK KHUDHA BUKSH V DEH 2 P.O.DHUNNI TEH KHARIAN DISTT G 162                                                         

19050 MRS. BALQEES MAZHAR VILL MUNDHAR P.O. BANGLIAL TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 23                                                           

19051 MR. NADEEM AHMED MAIN BAZAR KHARIAN CITY TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 139                                                         

19052 MR. AZIZ AHMED WARD NO 7 MOHALLA MASHRIQI KHARIAN CITY DISTT GUJRAT 139                                                         

19054 MRS. NAZEER BEGUM VILLAGE RAJARAN KALAN P.O. SARAI ALAMGIR DISTT GUJRAT 19                                                           

19055 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN C/O H.B.L. LTD SARAI ALAMGIR DISTT GUJRAT 22                                                           

19056 MR. MOHD MASOOD MINHAS VILL & P.O. TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 42                                                           

19057 MR. ABDUL HAMEED NUBERDAR V. CHAK JANI P.O. SARAI ALAMGIR TEH KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 19                                                           

19058 MR. MOHD YOUNIS 146 DHAKI MUHALLA KALA GUJRAN TEHSIL DISTT GUJRAT 212                                                         

19059 MR. FAISAL IMTIAZ 67/2 STATION ROAD JHELUM CANTT 139                                                         

19060 MRS. NASIM MANZOOR NOOR WAL TIMBER TRAIDING CO. MACHINE MOHALLA NO.2 JHELUM 212                                                         

19061 SH. MANZOOR HUSSAIN BEHIND NAROWAL TIMBER TRADIN C MACHINE MOHALLA NO.2 JHELUM 212                                                         

19062 MRS. WAHEEDA KHATOON HOUSE NO. D/330, STREET NO. 1, BAGH MOHALLA, JHELUM. 30                                                           

19063 MR. MOHD LATIF C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ZONAL OFFICE, JHELUM. 96                                                           

19064 MR. WASEEM AKHTAR KHAN KHAN HOUSE SHADMAN COLONY DHOKE ABDULLAH JHELUM 42                                                           

19065 MR. SALIM KHAN HOUSE NO F-76 CHOHTI GALI NAYA BAZAR JHELUM 139                                                         

19066 MR. MOHD AZIZ HOUSE NO B-14-832 MAHBOODABAD JHELUM 73                                                           

19067 MR. SIKANDRA RAUF KOTHI NAWAB SAHIB GUJRAT 167                                                         

19068 CH. TAHIR UL MULK AL MULK KOTHI NAWAB SAHIB GUJRAT 28                                                           

19069 CH. RAUF UL MULK AL MULK KOTHI NAWAB SAHIB GUJRAT 67                                                           

19070 MRS. KHALIDA KHANUM AL MULK KOTHI NAWAB SAHIB GUJRAT 167                                                         

19071 MR. MOHD ASHRAF H.NO. B-14/980 MOH BUKKEPUR GUJRAT 212                                                         

19072 MR. NASIR UD DIN MIR BILAL STREET BAZAR, SARAFAN, GUJRAT. 73                                                           

19074 MRS. KHALIDA PARVEEN P.O. HELAN VILL HELAN TEH PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 139                                                         

19075 MR. ADNAN ABDUL REHMAN H/NO. 2, SULTAN COLONY OPP. PAK FAN GUJRAT 238                                                         

19076 MRS. SAJIDA PERVEEN H/NO. 2, SULTAN COLONY OPP. PAK FAN GUJRAT 238                                                         

19077 MR. MOHD YOUSUF H/NO. 2, SULTAN COLONY OPP. PAK FAN GUJRAT 238                                                         

19078 MRS. ABIDA NASREEN C/O MISTRY UMER DIN NEAR MEHMOOD MANZIL, MOHALLAH FATUPURA, GUJARAT 212                                                         

19079 MISTRY UMER DIN C/O MISTRY UMER DIN NEAR MEHMOOD MANZIL, MOHALLAH FATUPURA, GUJARAT 212                                                         

19081 MR. ABDUL RASHID MIRZA DEPUTY CHIEF ENGINEER, SNGPL: RALWAY ROAD, BAHAWALPUR. 347                                                         

19082 MISS LUBNA SHAHEEN H.NO. B-13/1454 MOH NAHIABADI GUJARAT GUJARAT 212                                                         

19083 MRS. SHAHGUFTA NASEEM MOH KASHMIRAN GUJARAT GUJARAT 212                                                         

19084 MALIK ASIF ALI MOH KASHMIRAN GUJARAT GUJARAT 212                                                         

19085 MR. MOHD MUKHTAR VII, BAGA PIND P.O. CHAK NO. 3 TEH, PHALIA DISTT GUJRAT 165                                                         

19087 MR. ABDUL REHMAN VILL. LOHSAR P.O. LALAMUSA TEH, KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 268                                                         

19088 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN VPO, DHUNI TEH. KHARIAN DISTT GUJRAT 165                                                         

19091 MR. FAEZA KHALID HOUSE NO. 59, MARGHAZAR COLONY C/O MANZOOR NABI IND. (PVT) LT BHIMBER GUJARAT 256                                                         

19092 GHAZALA MASHKOOR NBS HOUSE MOH ISLAMIA HIGH SCH C/O MANZOOR NABI IND. (PVT) LT BHIMBER GUJARAT 212                                                         

19093 SH. MASHKOOR NABI NBS HOUSE MOH ISLAMIA HIGH SCH C/O MANZOOR NABI IND. (PVT) LT BHIMBER GUJARAT 212                                                         

19094 CH. WAQAR AHMED WARD NO. 15, MOH TANOOBI NIZAM TEH WASIRABAD DIST GUJARAT 212                                                         

19095 NAJMA UL HASAN SYED V+PO KOLOWAL TEH PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 43                                                           

19097 MR. SAIF ULLAH NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL MALAK WAL TEH, PHALIA DISTT GUJRAT 139                                                         

19099 MR. MAQSOOD AHMAD CHEEMA WARD NO. 14, KATCHARI ROAD MANDI BAHUDDIN TEL PHALIA GUJRAT 139                                                         

19100 MR. MAZHAR QAYYUM AHMAD BHUTTA MOH. GURAN NEAR CIVIL COURTS MANDI BAHUDDIN TEL PHALIA GUJRAT 139                                                         

19101 MR. ISRAR AHMED H.NO. 4/24, SCHOOL MOHLA M.B. DIN GUJRAT 139                                                         

19102 MRS. AZIZ FATIMA NEAR CIVIL COURTS MANDI BAHA UD DIN GUJRAT 139                                                         

19103 MR. ABDUL BASIT BHUTTA NEAR CIVIL COURTS MANDI BAHA UD DIN GUJRAT 165                                                         

19104 MR. MOHD MUMTAZ H.NO. 5/243 WARD NO.5, MANDI BAHA UD DIN GUJRAT 139                                                         

19105 MR. AMAR SOHAIL MOHALLAH ISLAMIA SCHOOL MANDI BAHA UD DIN GUJRAT 139                                                         

19106 SYED SHAHID ALI
HOUSE NO. 240-D, GHULAM MAHMOODABAD, MADINA CHOWK, NURSERY ROAD, NEAR ILAHI 

MASJID, FAISLABAD.
27                                                           

19107 MR. JAVAID AKHTAR BUTT TAJ PLAZA JINNAH STREET, GUJRAT 320                                                         

19108 MRS. RASHIDA IMTIAZ STREET SHEIKHAN MOHALLAH SADHO JALAL PUR ZATTAN GUJRAT 100                                                         

19109 MALIK IMTIAZ AHMED STREET SHEIKHAN MOHALLAH SADHO JALAL PUR ZATTAN GUJRAT 139                                                         

19110 MISS NABILA KHALID BUTT C/O ASIAN FAN GUJRAT 293                                                         

19111 MRS. SHUMILA ZAFAR BUTT C/O ASIAN FAN GUJRAT 293                                                         

19112 MRS. NAZMA SULTANA TAJ PLAZA JINNAH STREET GUJRAT 73                                                           

19113 CH. ABDUL RASHID MOHALLAH BIG STREET JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19114 MRS. NAZ EHSAN MOHALLAH PAKISTANI P.O. JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 39                                                           

19115 MR. BABU MOHD RAMZAN BABA AZIZ PARK, MANGOWAL ROAD, NEAR MASJID AZIZ, JALAL PUR JATTAN, GUJRAT. 39                                                           

19116 MR. MIR KHAWAR RASHID MOHALLAH OLD MANDI P.O. JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19117 MRS. SHAMAH KHAWAR MOHALLAH OLD MANDI P.O. JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 73                                                           

19118 MR. MOHD AFZAL VILL KANG MIR PUR P.O. KANG B TEHSIL AND DIST GUJRAT 165                                                         

19120 MISS MANAZA FATIMA MOHALLAH BIG STREET JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19121 MR. ATTA UR REHMAN WARD NO. 15, MOHALLAH TELIAN JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19122 MR. QAISER SATTAR WARD NO. 15, MOHALLAH TELIAN JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19123 MR. MUNAWAR SATTAR WARD NO. 15, MOHALLAH TELIAN JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19127 MR. GHULAM MOHD MALIK VILL P.O. CHAK KAROL GPO GUJRAT 139                                                         

19128 MRS. LUBNA SHAHID MALIK VILL. P.O. CHAK KARAL GPO GUJRAT 139                                                         

19130 MRS. FARZANA KAUSAR TAJ PLAZA JINNAH STREET GUJRAT 212                                                         

19132 MR. AMIR UD DIN HOUSE NO. 68/14 MOH SHER SHAHI JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19133 MR. ABDUL HAQUE HOUSE NO. 68/14 MOH SHER SHAHI JALAL PUR JATTAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19134 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN BHATTI BAGHDAD COLONY, NEAR COMPREHENSIE HIGH SCHOOL, G.T. ROAD, GUJRAT. 19                                                           

19136 MR. MOHD AZAM AL RIAZ INDUSTRIES S.I.E. G. T. ROAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19137 MR. MOHD SULEMAN MIRZA AL RIAZ INDUSTRIES S.I.E. G. T. ROAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19138 MR. MOHD AKRAM MOHALLAH RANG PURA SARGODHA ROAD NEAR SAFORI MASJID GUJRAT 19                                                           

19139 MR. MOHD SHARIF H.NO. 028, MOH DASONDHI PURA KUNJAH ROAD GUJRAT 118                                                         

19140 MR. MOHD YUSUF CH. KOTHI CH. ALI AHMED MOH ALI ABAD G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 212                                                         

19141 MR. NASIR MEHMOOD H.NO. 355 MOH PURANA JALAL PURI ADA SHAH JAHANGIR R GUJRAT 73                                                           

19142 SH. MAQBOOL ELLAHI G.T. ROAD NEAR MAZDA FAN GUJRAT 212                                                         

19143 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED DHERO GUNNA TEH & DIST GUJRAT 212                                                         

19144 MR. KHALID HUSSAIN DHERO GUNNA TEH & DIST GUJRAT 212                                                         

19145 MR. MOHD AZAM H.NO. B-18/1483 ST. MOHAMMAD A FAROOQI FEROZA BAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19146 MR. SHAFAAT HASAN KHAN PURANI SABZI MANDI G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 207                                                         

19147 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD H.NO. B-III/465 MOH OUTSIDE KANIANWALI GUJRAT 212                                                         

19148 MR. NADEEM AHMED SANDHU H.NO. B-17/22 RAILWAY ROAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19149 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD BUTT TAJ PLAZA JINNAH STREET GUJRAT 212                                                         

19150 KHALIDA BUT C/O ASIAN FAN GUJRAT 293                                                         

19151 MR. MOHD AYYUB NO.1, YOUNIS COLONY G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 320                                                         

19152 MR. MOHD IJAZ NO.3, YOUNIS COLONY G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 19                                                           

19153 MR IRFAN A AYYUB NO.1, YOUNIS COLONY G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19154 MR. FURQAN A AYYUB NO.1, YOUNIS COLONY G.T. ROAD GUJRAT 139                                                         

19158 MRA.KHIAL BAZ VILLAGE DALIL KHEL P.O. GOVT PEGREE COLLEGE F.R.KOHAT PESHAWAR 158                                                         

19159 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD C/O SHALIMAR CROKERY HOUSE FAQIR PLAZA, KALAN BAZAR, PESHAWAR CITY. 139                                                         

19160 MR. SAEED  UR REHMAN SHIEK ABAD NO 4 SHAEED COLONY PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19161 MR. NASEER  AHMAD ZONAL OFFICE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD PESHAWAR 203                                                         

19162 MR. MASOOD JAN BABAR 30 SAHIBZAD ROAD NOWSHERA PESHAWAR 19                                                           

19168 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL VILLAGE P.O KUTHALON SHAH TEH DISTT NOWHHERA PESHAWAR 319                                                         

19169 MR. SALAHUD  DIN MISKEENABAD, NEAR JUDGE BANGLOW, NOTHEA JADID, PESHAWAR-CANTT. 73                                                           

19170 MR. ZAFAR KHAN STREET NO. 7 CANAL TOWN NEAR ISLAMIA COLLEGE NASIR BAGH ROAD PESHAWAR 42                                                           

19171 MR. AHMAD ALI VILLAGE DAWA P/O BUDNI YIA ABDUR PURA TEH &DISTT NOWESHAR PESHAWAR 19                                                           

19172 MISS FARZANA  QURESHI 257-S, LAHORE CANTT COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY, DEFENCE, LAHORE CANTT. 19                                                           

19174 MR. ANWAR UL HASSAN GUL BAHAR COLONY ONY NO 2 PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19177 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD SHARAH-E-KPAKISTAN BRANCH PESHAWAR 33                                                           

19178 MR. NADAR KHAN VILLAGE SHAH AFZALABAD, P.O SHEIKHABAD(AZIM KHAN PULL), TEH/DISS CHARSADDA, NWFP. 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19179 MR. NOOR ALAM VILLAGE P.O. SPIN KHANPI RASHEED KHELIL DISTT TEH NOWSHERA PESHAESAR 320                                                         

19182 MR. NASIR  SHAMSHAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, G.T. ROAD BRANCH, PESHAWAR. 33                                                           

19183 MR. TAUFIQ AHMAD MUFTI 2 KHADIM ROAD PESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19184 SHEIKH MOHD ZAFFAR KONAIN H/NO.40/41 KHYBER COLONY DALA ZAAK ROAD PESHAWAR 27                                                           

19185 KHAWAJA ABDUL  JAMIL H/NO 24/02 HAVELIAN HAZARA PESHAWAR 202                                                         

19186 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED 33-K JEWAN MALL STREET HASTNAT NAGRI PESHAWAR 39                                                           

19187 MRS. SHAISTA NAHEED H/NO.2169 JOFIWARA PESHAWAR CITY PESHAWAR 176                                                         

19188 MR. ABDUL WAHEED OFFICER ALLIED BANK 33-K JEWAN MALL STREET PESHAWAR 20                                                           

19189 MR. BAKHTIAR  KHAN GUARD ABL PESHAWAR CITY BR. PESHAWAR 274                                                         

19190 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ H.NO.225 NEW GATE PEHSHAWAR CITY PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19191 MRS. UMAT UL FATIMA H.NO.225 NEW GATE PEHSHAWAR CITY PESHAWAR 27                                                           

19192 MR. DOST ALI KHAN H.NO.223 HAJIABAD CHARASADA ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19193 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM H.NO.223 HAJIABAD CHARASADA ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19194 MR. MUHAMAD DAWOOD JAN H.NO.2814 MOHALLA AQA HADI JEHANGIR PURA PESHAWAR 271                                                         

19195 MR. TARIQ DAWOOD QAYYUM COTTAGE ANWAR ASAD COLONY GOLBAMAR PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19196 MR. HABIBUR  RAHMAN VILLAGE BALU P/O TARU JABBA, DISTRICT NOWSHERA, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA. 27                                                           

19198 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL 121, NEW DEFENCE OFFICERS COLONY SHAMI ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19200 MR. BASHIR AHMAD UMER BAGH OPP P.A.F. CENTRE BODABER PESHAWAR 173                                                         

19203 CH. ABDUL GHAFOOR CH.KORAN ELLAHI ABDUL AZIZ ARBAB ROAD BASHIR COLONY PESHAWAR CANTT 51                                                           

19209 MR. RASHID LATIF HOUSE NO 2680 CHOWK YADGAR PESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 23                                                           

19210 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN ABL PHQ PESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 3                                                             

19211 MR. ALAM ZEB HOUSE NO. 152, SECTOR NO. J-5, PHASE-II, HAYATABAD TOWN, PESHAWAR. 19                                                           

19212 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN C/O AZIZ UR REHMAN A.U.P. PHQ PESHAWAR 2                                                             

19213 MR. FAZAL UR RAHMAN C/O AZIZ UR REHMAN A.V.P. PHQ ABL PESHAWAR 3                                                             

19214 MRS. NAZIRA AZIZ C/O AZIZ UR REHMAN A.U.P. ABL PHQ PESHAWAR 3                                                             

19217 MR. OWAIS KHATAK 56-A THE MALL PESHAWAR CANTT N.W.F.P 181                                                         

19218 MR. NISAR AHMAD G.P.O. BOX NO. 1326 PESHAWAR-25000. 11                                                           

19219 MR. ANWAR ZEB HOUSE NO 152 SECTOR J-5 HAYAT ABAD PESHAWAR 16                                                           

19220 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN J-S-152 PHASE 2 HAYAT ABAD PESHAWAR 16                                                           

19221 MR. MUHAMAD SULTAN HOUSE NO. 27, BLOCK-E, ASC COOP: HOUSING SOCIETY, NOWSHERA CANTT. 3                                                             

19222 MR. MUHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN PESHAWAR HOUSE SADDAR ROAD PESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 122                                                         

19225 MR. SHAHID MUNIR ABDARA ROAD UNIVERSITY TOWN PESHAWAR 181                                                         

19226 MR. USMAN KHAN MOHALLA USMAN ABAD VILL P.O. PABBI DITRICT NOUSHERA PESHAWAR 73                                                           

19228 MR. HAMID MAHMOOD O-36 WAHDAT COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           

19229 MR. ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN AALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN PRVINICIAL HEAD QUARTER N.W.F.P./AK PESHAWAR 196                                                         

19230 MR. ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN AALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN 1ST FLOOR BUILDING OF STATELIF THE MALL PESHAWAR 31                                                           

19231 MR. ABDUR RAHIM AALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN 1ST FLOOR BUILDING OF STATELIF THE MALL PESHAWAR 21                                                           

19233 MR. TEHMA SH.KHAN VILLAGE & P.O CHARPARIZA, TEHSIL & DISTT, PESHAWAR. 189                                                         

19234 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR RUBI PLAZA FLAT 1 DARZI CENTRE PESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 160                                                         

19235 MR. REHMAT ALI CHOUDHRY HOUSE 88/J-2 BLOCK WAPDA TOWN, PHASE -1, LAHORE. 139                                                         

19236 MR. AZIZ UR RAHMAN H.NO.431 MOHALLAH MULTAN BARU GUNJ PESHAWAR CITUY PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19237 KAZI  MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE, PEOPLES COLONY, ATTOCK, 100                                                         

19238 QAZI MAZHAR HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE, PEOPLES COLONY, ATTOCK 139                                                         

19239 MR. NASEEM AHMED H/NO. 20, ASAD ANWER COLONY, GUL BHAR NO. 2, PESHAWAR CITY. 73                                                           

19240 MR. KHAN BADSHAH B-284 GALLI NO19 G/6 1-2 DISTT ISLAM ABAD NOWSHERA PESHAWAR 42                                                           

19241 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN SHAH AMIN MANSION G/T ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19242 MR. MOHAMAD SULEMAN SHAH AMIN MANSION GT ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19243 MR. MIR AFZAL KHAN ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD AZIM MANSION G.T.ROAD PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19244 MR. MOHAMMAD LUQMAN SHAH ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD AZIM MANSION G.T.ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19245 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN SHAH ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD AZIM MANSION G.T.ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19246 MR. MOHAMMAD HAMAYUN SHAH ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD AZIM MANSION G.T.ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19247 MR. MOHAMMAD TAIMOOR SHAH ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD AZIM MANSION G.T.ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19248 M/S. ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS LTD. AMIN MANSION, G.T. ROAD, PESHAWAR. 139                                                         

19250 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ H-NO. 1526,COUCHA ABDUR RASHID CHAKA GALI KARIMPURA PESHAWAR CITY. 347                                                         

19252 MR. FAIZ UR REHMAN ABL QISSA KHAWANI PERHAN, C/O. ITEHAD COLONY, ITEHAD ROAD, STREET NO. 6, PESHAWAR. 19                                                           

19254 MR. MOHAMMAD UMAR KHANAN WALI P.O.SHEIKH MUBARAK LHAL FR KOHAT PESHAWAR 33                                                           

19255 MR. MOHAMMAD AURANGZEB VILLAGE KAMBO P.O. PAKHA GHULAM PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19256 MRS. SHAHNAZ  PERVER VILLAGE KAMBO P.O. PAKHA GHULAM PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19257 MR. JEHANZEB  KHAN H/NO. P.T. 1804 MOHALLA DARUL SALAM G T ROAD PESHAWAR 8                                                             

19258 MRS. NASEEM ZEB H/NO. 1804 MOHALLA DARUL SALAM G T ROAD PESHAWAR 8                                                             

19263 SYED WAJID ALI SHAH BOKHAR H/NO D/3-181 STREET NO17 KPHASE 1 HAYAT ABAD PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19265 MR. ABDUL MATEEN ASSTT:DRAFTSMAN.II, LAW DEPARTMENT, CIVIL SECRETARIATE, PESHAWAR (PAKISTAN). 316                                                         

19266 MR. MOHD ARBAB KHAN VILL JABBA KHUSHK DISTT NOWSHERA PESHAWAR 19                                                           

19269 MRS. LAL MER JAN BEGUM H/NO.25 SIDDIQ COLONY G T ROAD PESHAWAR 19                                                           

19272 MR. S.M. ASHRAF HOUSE NO 1/1 BOARD COLONY BOARD OF INTER & SEC EDU PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19276 MR. SOHAIB  KHAN AMIN COLONY G T ROAD PESHAWAR AL ZAHID JEWELER ASAMI GATA PESHAWAR 239                                                         

19277 MR. ABDUL  RAHMAN 77/A ZARYAB COLONY FAQIRABAD NO. 2 PESHAWAR 320                                                         

19278 MR. MOHAMMAD AKBAR HOUSE NO 93 GUL BAHAR COLONY NO.2 JPESHAWAR CANTT PESHAWAR 22                                                           

19279 MRS. RASHIDA BEGUM H/NO.5 SHAH QABOOL COLONY PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19280 MRS. NAHEEDA JAMIL 45 DEFENCE OFFICER COLONY COLONY NO.5 PESHAWAR 256                                                         

19281 MR. JAMIL AHMAD 45 DEFENCE OFICER COLONY COLONY NO.5 PESHAWAR 256                                                         

19282 MR. GHULAM SARWAR H/NO.5 SHAH QABOOL COLONY PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19283 MR. MOHAMMAD SJAFOQ H/NO.1065 DHAKI MUNAWAR SHAH PESH CITY PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19285 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMAD SIDDIQUE H/NO.5 SHAH MAQBOOL COLONY PESHAWAR CITY PESHAWAR 73                                                           

19286 MRS. FARIDA KHALID H.NO,11-B, NBP OFFICER COLONY, WARSAK ROAD, PESHAWAR. 139                                                         

19287 MR. PERVAIZ MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 11-B, NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN OFFICERS COLONY, WARSAK ROAD, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19288 MRS NUJZHAT PERVAIZ HOUSE NO. 11-B, NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN OFFICERS COLONY, WARSAK ROAD, PESHAWAR 262                                                         

19289 MR. FAYAZ MAHMOOR H/NO.2 SHAH QABOOL COLONY NO: 2, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19290 MRS. RAHANA KUSAR H/NO.2 SHAH QABOOL COLONY NO: 2, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19291 MR. FIFAT SHAHEEN H/NO.3791 GULAB KHANA PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19292 MALIK SALAHUDDIN H/NO.4376 GULAB KHANA PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19293 MR. MUHAMAD WASEEM H. NO: 1132-C, MOHALLAH BUSHI CHOWK WASIR KHA PESHAWAR 265                                                         

19294 MR. MUHAMAD BABER ZAHID H. NO. 1132-C, SHAHINSHA BASHI, CHOWK NASER KHAN, PESHAWAR CITY. 139                                                         

19295 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD MUSHTAQ MANZIL NEAR, GOVT COLL MOHD PIR ABDULLAH SHAH POST OF PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19296 MR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOHALLA KHWISHGI NEAR GANTA GHAR PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19297 SYED MEHER ALI SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN CHOWK NASIR KHAN BRANCH PESHAWAR. 227                                                         

19298 MR. NOOR AHMED KHAN 28 FAIZ CLOTH MARKET CHOWK YADZAR PESHAWAR 234                                                         

19299 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN 1523 BILAL TOWN NAMAK PUR) PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19300 MR. KHAIR ULLAH 28, FAIZ CLOTH MARKET CHOWK YADGAR PESHAWAR 215                                                         

19301 MR. IKRAMULLAH KHAN 1523 BILA TOWN NAMAK PURA PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19302 MR. RIAZ AHMED C/O ABL CHOWK YADGAR BLOCK PESHAWAR 33                                                           

19303 MLOOK KHAN AFRIDI C/O ABL MUHAMMAD HAROON CHOWK YADGAR BLOCK PESHAWAR 224                                                         

19305 MR. LIAQAT ALI E-67 DANISH ABAD CANNAL ROAD UNIVERSITY TOWN PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19306 MR. ABDUL RAHIM KHAN SHAIKHI CHASHMA COLONYL ROAD WAPADA SHAMI ROAD PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19308 MRS. SAHEEN AKHAR H. NO: 1713 SIKANDAR G.T. RAOD, PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19309 DR. ZUBEDA NAHEED WAPDA COLONY SAKHI CHABHMA HOUSE NO: 2, PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19310 MR. WAZIR UR REHMAN P.A TO REGIONAL MANAGER (M&T) PESCO: SOEKARNO SQUARE, KHYBER BAZAR, PESHAWAR. 120                                                         

19311 MR. MUAZZAM KHAN AFGHAN COLONY ST NO: 2, NEW T/WETT CHOK PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19312 MR. SHAH WAZIR KHAN LALAZAR STREET, ARBAB ROAD, TEHKAL BALA, PESHAWAR. 652                                                         

19313 BIBI SADIA LALAZAR STREET, ARBAB ROAD, TEHKAL BALA, PESHAWAR. 320                                                         

19314 MR. MUHAMMAD AZIM MALIK WAPDA HYDROGEOLOGY DTE., 94--FEROZEPUR ROAD, LAHORE. 347                                                         

19315 MRS. PARVEEN KHATTAK C/O DR. OWAIS KHATTAK, HOUSE NO.103, DEFENCE PHASE II, PESHAWAR CANTT. 238                                                         

19316 MR. SALMAN MAHMMUD KHATTAK H. NO. 103, DEFENCE PHASE 2, KAFLA ROAD, PESHAWAR. 170                                                         

19318 MR. HAMID AHIDAER WAPADA FIELD STORE PESHAWAR CANTT 263                                                         

19319 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD MOHALLAH NASIR ABAD KOTLA MOHSIN KHAN ROAD PESHAWAR. 212                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19320 MR. ABDUL HANAN R. NO: H NASIR ABAD WAPADA HOSUE PESHAWAR. 347                                                         

19321 MR. SHAHBAZ KHAN M.S. WAPADA HOSPITAL WAPADA HOSUE PESHAWAR. 291                                                         

19322 MR. MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ROOM NO: 257, SHAMI ROAD, WAPADA HOUSE, PESHAWAR. 23                                                           

19323 MR. ABDUL WALI CHAIRMAN A.E.B. WAPADA HOUSE PESHAWAR. 347                                                         

19324 MR. MUHAMMAD MUZAFFARUDDIN GHO 2015, KRISHAN PURA G.T. ROAD, PESHAWAR. 139                                                         

19325 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFI R/N 372 WAPADA HOUSE PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19326 MRS. NARGIS JAMAL 1713-A, SIKANDAR TOWN G.T. ROAD, PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19327 MR. ABDUL MALIK KHAN EX CHIEF ENGINEER WAPDA 5 - CANAL LANE, CANAL ROAD, UNIVERSITY TOWN, PESHAWAR. 212                                                         

19328 MR. IQBAL  AHMED AWAN H.NO: 522, MOHAALLAH FAZAL-E H PESHAWAR 212                                                         

19329 MR. GHOHAR ZAMAN DY DIRECTOR A.E.B. WAPADA PESHAWAR 347                                                         

19330 MR. KHAN SAEEED DIRECTOR C.M.OE.B. CMO. AEB WAPADA HOUSE PESHAWAR 283                                                         

19331 QAZI SAEED AKHAR 9- KASHMIR LAODGE UNIVERSITY ROAD, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

19332 MR. ZULFAIQAR ALI KHAN SUMAYYA STREET NEAR ISHRAT CIENMA GULBAHAR PESHAWAR 185                                                         

19334 MR. ARBAB HAFEEZ UR REHMAN VILL & P.O. LALA TEH & DISTT PESHWAR 287                                                         

19338 MR. FEROZ KHAN OLD JAIL ROAD, KOHAT. 212                                                         

19340 HAJI HUMZULLAH KHAN VILL, GHORIZAI BALA TEH, DISTT KOHAT 324                                                         

19341 MRS. NASREEN BANO H.NO. T-435 CAPRI CIENEM KOHAT 161                                                         

19343 SYED ZAHIR ALI SHAH VILLAGE JARMA KOHAT 139                                                         

19344 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN DIRECTOR FINANCE JDM TEXTILE MILLS LTD KOHAT 139                                                         

19345 MR. RAZA MOHD CHEIF ACCOUNTANT JDM TEXTILE MILLS LTD KOHAT 139                                                         

19347 MR. MIRAN GUL VILLAGE P.O. BASH TEXTILE DISTT KOHAT 36                                                           

19348 MR. FARHAT RAHIM C/O AQEEL AHMAD SHARES DEPARTMENT, JDM TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED, HABIBABAD, KOHAT. 19                                                           

19349 MR. PIR AKRAM SHAH H.NO. 567 KOOCHA PIR SYED KAMA PIR KHEL JUMGEL KHEL KOHAT 139                                                         

19350 MR. IFTAKHAR AHMED MOHUALLAH PIR KHEL JUNGLE KHEL TEXTILE DISTT KOHAT 73                                                           

19351 SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN GILLANI H.NO. T-142 MOHULLAH SYED GHUL GILLANI VILL, JUNGEL KHEL KOHAT 139                                                         

19352 MRS. SAEEDA TABASUM H.NO. 45 SECTOR-4 KOHAT TOWN SHIP KOHAT 243                                                         

19354 MR. SHER NAWAZ VILL: WARGHA BANDA, P.O. DAGAR NARI, TEH, BANDA DAUD SHAH, DISTT: KARAK. 22                                                           

19355 MR. MOHD JAMIL VILL, P/O/ DAGRI NARI DISTT, KARAK 139                                                         

19356 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED VILL, P/O/ DAGRI NARI TEH, B.D. SHAH DISTT KARAK 139                                                         

19357 MR. GHULAM KOMEL MOUHALLAH PASS KALAY HANGU DISTT KOHAT 193                                                         

19358 MRS. AZRA WASEEM C/O DY COMDT PTC HANGU DISTT KOHAT 43                                                           

19360 MR. ANWAR GHULAM MOHULLAH PASS KALAY HANGU DISTT KOHAT 240                                                         

19361 MR. MINHAL HUSSAIN MOHULLAH PASS KALAY HANGU DISTT KOHAT 212                                                         

19362 MALIK RABNAWAZ KHAN VI//, P.O. MAMOON BANDA TEH HANGU DISTT KOHAT 139                                                         

19365 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN P.A. OFFICE, KHURRAM AGENCY, PARACHINAR. 316                                                         

19366 HAJI NOWROZ ALI KURRAM GAS AGENCY, PARACHANAR. 212                                                         

19367 MRS. HUSAN PARI H/NO/ 524/C MOHULLAH G.H.S. NO. 2 BANNY 139                                                         

19368 MR. SHAFQAT ULLAH JAN H/NO/ 524/C MOHULLAH G.H.S. NO. 2 BANNU 139                                                         

19369 MR. SIBGHAT ULLAH JAN H/NO/ 524/C MOHULLAH G.H.S. NO. 2 BANNU 139                                                         

19370 MR. HIKMAT ULLAH JAN H/NO/ 524/C MOHULLAH G.H.S. NO. 2 BANNU 139                                                         

19371 MR. NAEEM ULAH KHAN LAKKI MINA KHEL DISH LAKKI MARWAT 240                                                         

19372 MR. SHIB ZADA ZAFAR IQBAL H.,NO. 160/1 DAWAKANA HIFZUL SAHAT BANNU 186                                                         

19373 MR. SAHIB ZADA MOHD IQBAL KOTKA MUSA KHAN YARK KHAL MANDAN BANNU 167                                                         

19374 MR. SAHIB ZADA MUZZAMIL ALI KH H.NO. 160/A DAWAKHANA HIFUE SAHAT BANNU 186                                                         

19375 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

19376 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

19377 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

19378 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 233                                                         

19379 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

19380 S. WALI SHAH HOUSE NO.K-120, SHEIKH MALTOON TOWN, MARDAN 67                                                           

19382 MISS. ZEENAT BEGUM MOHALLA SHAMGURJ MARDAN 212                                                         

19385 MR. SHAMSUL ZAMAN MALOLLAH MUSA KHAL VTP.O KOTHA TEHTDISH SWABI MARDAN 239                                                         

19386 MR. ALI ASGHAR HOUSE NO 1359 MOHIB ROAD MOHD. NEAR SHAQO BABA DAR HOTI MARDAN 73                                                           

19388 MR. REHMAN ALI MOH. KHAN KHEL VILL DPO MARGHU TEHRDISH SWABI MARDAN 27                                                           

19390 MR. TAJ MOHD VILL TPO TAKKAR TEHTDISH MARDAN 167                                                         

19391 MRS. YASMEEN AKHTAR NEAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL BICKET CARVAN ROAD MARDAN. 65                                                           

19393 MR. SULTAN MEHMOOD VILLAGE OF P.O.BALAGHARI MARDAN 139                                                         

19394 MR. NAZIR MOHD MOUALLAH DEGAN KHEERIR HOTI MARDAN 268                                                         

19395 MR. JAMILULLAH KHAN QASIM MANZIL CANAL ROAD MARDAN 212                                                         

19396 MR. YOUSUF ALI VILLAGE DARGIWAL, P.O. HATHIAN, TEH. THAKT BAHAI, DISTT. MARDAN, (N.W.F.P.) 139                                                         

19397 MR. SAID AMAN SHAH VILLAGE RORIA GARDEN PO.AUN DISTT MARDAN MARDAN 167                                                         

19398 MRS. SADAQAT BEGUM QASIM MANZIL CANAL ROAD MARDAN 212                                                         

19401 MISS. RASHEEDA V.P.O. GUJAR TAKKAT TAKHTBHAI DISTT MARDAN 158                                                         

19402 MR. JAN PERVEEZ MOUHLLAH FARID KHAN V.P.O. TAHHTBHAI MARDAN 139                                                         

19404 MR. MIRAJ AHMED VILLEGE GUL PUR KILLI P.O. HAINIAN TEH. T.BHAI DISTT MARDAN 170                                                         

19405 MR. RUSTAM KHAN VILLEGE IZAT ABAD POST HICE HAINIAN DISTT MARDAN 139                                                         

19407 MR. SHAMSUL ISLAM VILLDPO ZAIDA MOH. MAMSOOR KHA TEHR DISH MARDAN 139                                                         

19411 MR. DIL MOHD VILLAGE P.O KALU KHAN MARDAN 139                                                         

19412 MR. ZAIDULLAH MOH MANAN KHEL VILLAGE P.O.KALU KHAN DISH SWABI MARDAN 139                                                         

19413 MR. ZAHOOR KHAN MOH MAMA KHEL VILLAGE P.O.KALU KHAN DISH SWABI MARDAN 172                                                         

19414 MR. FAZLE-RABBI VILLGE POST OFFICE MANAGI DISH SWABI MARDAN 139                                                         

19415 MR. ILTAF C/O STARLIGHT HOUSE, JUDGE BAZAR, NEAR TAJ CINEMA, MARDAN. 47                                                           

19418 MR. GUL SHAHZADA KHATTAK GULSHANS CHIPS FACTORY NEW RAI STATION HAJI ABAD JAHINGAR NOWSHERA 235                                                         

19419 MISS. SAJIDA C/O GHAFOOR KHAN CIVIL BAZAR RAISALPUR NOWSHERA 139                                                         

19420 MR. MUMTAZ ALI VILLAGE SARDARABAD, P.O. TORODHER TEHS. LOHAR, DISTT., SAWABI, (N.W.F.P.) 167                                                         

19421 MR. ZAFAR SAEED HOUSE NO 78/3 SAWA BUILDING NOWSHERA CANTT. 23                                                           

19422 JEHAN GUL DAGI KHAIL NOWSHERA 271                                                         

19424 MR. S. QASIM KAUSAR ZAIDI HOUSE NO. 246, STREET NO.7 KIRAMI TOWN, NOWSHARA 139                                                         

19426 MISS. SEEMA SHARIF SHASI ROAD MARDAN 139                                                         

19427 MISS. BISHRA SHARIF SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 139                                                         

19428 DR. SHARIF GUL SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 139                                                         

19429 MISS. MUMTAZ SHARIF SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 139                                                         

19430 MR. ABU SAEED HOUSE NO 719-C MAHULLAH SHAM GURJ MURDAN 19                                                           

19431 MR. ABDUL GHANI HOUSE NO 719.C MAHULLAH SHAM GURJ MURDAN 19                                                           

19432 MR. SHAMS UL HUDA AHMED MAHALLAH SHAMGUNJ HOUSE NO. C-719 MURDAN 19                                                           

19433 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED PR HOTI MURDAN 289                                                         

19434 MISS. FARHAT JABEEN SHAMSI ROAD MURDAN 139                                                         

19436 MR. ROOH UL AMIN MADINA LEATHER HOUSE NOWSHERA CANTT. 238                                                         

19437 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED 1177-AHMED SHAH STREET REHMAN BASA COLONY NOWSHERA 73                                                           

19439 MISS. FARHAT QAZI C/O DR. ZAKHILLAH KHAN CAWALARY ROAD NOWSHERA 139                                                         

19440 MR. LIAQAT ALI KHAN MOHALLAH UMER ZAI KHAWEXGI PAYAR NOWSHERA 212                                                         

19441 MR. ZAIRULLAH KHAN CAVALRY ROAD NOWSHERA CANTT. DISTT. NOWSHERA. 139                                                         

19442 MR. BASHARNTULLAH TEHSIL ROAD NOWSHERA KALAM 139                                                         

19443 MR. INAMULLAH KHAN TEHSIL ROAD NOWSHERA 139                                                         

19444 MR. INAMULLAH KHAN TEHSIL ROAD NOWSHERA KALAM 19                                                           

19448 MRS. SAMEENA SHAKEEL HOUSE NO. 222, STREET NO. 12, CHAKLALA SCHEME-III, RAWALPINDI. 208                                                         

19449 MR. NOORUL SAYED US SAJIDEEN HOUSE NO. C-295 MOHULLAH SHAHSAWAR SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 139                                                         

19450 SHEIKH BASHIR AHMED HOUSE NO. 222 STREET NO.12 CHAKLALA MARDAN 320                                                         

19451 MR. TAHIR AFTAB HOUSE NO. 198-B, NEAR AHMEDIA MASJID, MUH ISLAM, TOBA TAIK SINGH, DISTT., FAISALABAD. 212                                                         

19453 MR. MOHD RIAZ MOHALLAH TOUS KHANI, VILLAGE: CHOTA LAHORE, TEHSIL: CHOTA LAHORE, DISTT: SWABI. 139                                                         

19458 MR. ZAIBULLAH VIIIKOZA HUJRA GHALI KHANAI PI GADEZI DISTTBUNIR 22                                                           

19459 MRS. NAZI BARAWANA VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE ALOCH, TEHSIL PURAN, DISTRICT SHANGLA, PREVIOUS DISTRICT SWAT. 139                                                         

19461 MR. ASMTULLAH VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE ALOCH, TEHSIL PURAN, DISTRICT SHANGLA, PREVIOUS DISTRICT SWAT. 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

19462 MR. NAIMUTULLAH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE ALOCH, TEHSIL PURAN, DISTRICT SHANGLA, PREVIOUS DISTRICT SWAT. 139                                                         

19463 MR. FAZLI MABOOD FAIZ ABAD SAIDU SHARIF SWAT 139                                                         

19464 MRS. SAEEDA BEGUM H. NO: 18, SAFDAR TOWN GUL BAHAR PESHAWAR CITY 35                                                           

19466 MR. MUSHTAQE AHMAD KHAN TABASS VILLAGE KOTLI, TECH D. KOT. DISTT BAGH, AZAD KASHMIR. 347                                                         

19468 SYED ABDUL NASIR ABL SAIDU SHARIF SWAT. 167                                                         

19470 MR. ARSALA KHAN GUNYAR - THANA MALAKAND AGENCEY 8                                                             

19471 MR. JAMSHED KHAN BAJOUR SCOUTS CAMP, KHAR BAJOUR. 147                                                         

19472 MRS. ABIDA SAHEEN C/O COL JAMSHED KHAN BAJOR SCOUTS CAMP KHAR BAJOUR 128                                                         

19473 MR. FAIZULLAHKHAN VILLAGE SOKARI KARIM KHAN TEH & DISTT BANNU 347                                                         

19474 MR. MATIULLAH URF KHANAE V & P.O. JESOUL MUNDIA TEH BATAGRAM DISTT. MANSEHRA ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19475 MR. HARRON RASHID KHAN HOUSE NO. 1982/A MOHD. KARIMPURA, ABBOTABAD 65                                                           

19476 MR. MUMTAZ AHMED HOUSE NO.625 KHALABAT TOWNSHIP HARIPUR 173                                                         

19478 MR. GHULAM AKBAR HUSSAIN BELA GARLAT BALAKOT 193                                                         

19479 MR. UMERZAIB A.B.L., TEH. BALAKOT, DISTT. MANSEHRA, HAZARA, 19                                                           

19480 MR. ABDUL JALIL VPO SHOHAR MEHZULLAH, TEHSIL BALAKOT, DISTT : MANSEHRA. 212                                                         

19481 MR. MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AWAN MOHALLAH VILL SHAHKHAL GARHI MANSHER ABBOTABAD 212                                                         

19482 SYED HABIB SHAH HAJI ZAI SIDAL PASHEEN QUETTA 293                                                         

19483 SARDAR IBRAR RASHID 518-59 JEHANGI SYDERIAN ABBOTIABAD 139                                                         

19484 MR. MOHD IRSHAD MOHALLAH MAHAM MAD ZAKI P.O. NAJAN SHAH ABBOTTABAD 292                                                         

19485 MALIK MAQSOOD AHMED 480, KASHANAA MALIK, KEHAL, ABBOTTABAD. 139                                                         

19486 MR. QAMAR UL HAQ C.B. 62 OPPSITE JINAHABAD ABBOTHABAD 139                                                         

19487 MRS. SULTAN BIBI
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (H.Q) COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES, 4TH FLOOR, BENEVOLENT FUND BUILDING, 

SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR CANTT.
27                                                           

19488 MR. AMIN UL LAH KAHN
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (H.Q) COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES, 4TH FLOOR, BENEVOLENT FUND BUILDING, 

SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR CANTT.
27                                                           

19490 SYED ALI ASGHAR SHAH KAZMI V, PO BALDHER , DISTT & TEHSIL HARIPUR HAZARA 139                                                         

19491 MR. GUL SHUJA HOUSE NO.K-530 KUNJ QADEEM ABBOTTABAD 19                                                           

19492 MRS. SALMA ALVI 3110 LINK ROAD KEHAL ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19493 RAJA HABIB UR. REHMAN H.NO. K-522 KHUJ-E-JADEED ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19494 MRS. FARHAT ARA H.NO. K-522 KHUJ-JADID ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19495 MR. MOHD AYOOB KHAN H.NO. 382 NAWAN SHEHR ABBOTTABAD 27                                                           

19496 SYED MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH CARE OF RAILWAY OUT AGENCY ABBOTTABAD 22                                                           

19498 MRS. NASRIN GUL H.NO. K-1919 KUNJ-QADIM ABBOTTABAD 253                                                         

19499 SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN SHAH CARE OF RAILWAY AGENCY ABBOTTABAD 22                                                           

19500 MR. GHAZANFAR ALI H.NO.145 KAKUL ROAD ABBOTTABAD 19                                                           

19501 MR. MOHD JAVED DULHAN ZARI HOUSE, AL-MUMTAZ PLAZA, MANSEHRA ROAD, ABOTABAD. 19                                                           

19502 MR. NASEEM AKHTAR K-598 KI QADEEM ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19503 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH V+P.O. MIR PUR ABBOTTABAD 19                                                           

19504 MR. JEHAN ZEB REHMAN LADER HOUSE, SADER BAZAR, ABBOTTABAD. 91                                                           

19505 MR. ZULFIQAR SULTAN VILL AND PO-DHODIAL TEHSIL DISTT MANSHERA. 139                                                         

19506 MR. MOHD RIAZ KHAN KHAN VILLA KOSAR MANJEHRA MANSHERA. 139                                                         

19507 MR. MASOOD NASIR VILLAGE AND P.O. BOGAR MANG MANSAHRA 183                                                         

19508 MR. MOHD RIAZ VILLAGE AND P.O. PHOTHA MANSAHRA 139                                                         

19510 MR. IFTAKHAR SHAH H.NO. 7 SECTOR NO. 2 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 120                                                         

19511 MRS. FAKHARI KHANAM H.NO. 10,SECTOR NO.2 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 19                                                           

19512 MR. ABID SHAH H.NO. 8 STREET NO/1 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 19                                                           

19513 MR. ZULFIQAR SHAH H.NO.10 SECTOR NO,1 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 19                                                           

19514 MRS. SARDAR JABEEN BIBI H.NO.16 SECTOR NO,4 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 139                                                         

19515 MR. SHAFQAT ZAMAN KHAN H.NO.16 SECTOR NO,4 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 139                                                         

19516 MRS. SHAHEEN KHURSHED H.NO.214SECTOR NO,4 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 139                                                         

19517 MR. KHURSHED AHMAD KHAN H.NO.214SECTOR NO,4 KHALASAIT TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 139                                                         

19518 SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH VILL MAIRA P.O. MIRPUR ABBOTTABAD 19                                                           

19519 SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH V+P.O. JHANGI ABBOTTABAD 36                                                           

19520 MRS. RAILA TABBASAM QUERESHI OPTICS CANTT BAZAR ABBOTTABAD 221                                                         

19522 MR. MOHD ZAMAN VILLAGE KHALIAN BALA P.O. BALCHA TEH. DISTT HARI PUR 320                                                         

19523 MR. ALI ZAMAN VILLAGE BANDA DILZAK P.O. JHANGI TEH DISTT ABBOTTABAD 19                                                           

19524 MR. M.ASIF QURESHI 226 TIPU SULTAN ROAD SIKANDARABAD (SUPPLY) ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19525 MRS SAIMA ASIF 226 TIPU SULTAN ROAD SIKANDARABAD (SUPPLY) ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19526 MR. KALA KHAN C/O MOHD IBRAHIM ALLIED BANK LTD KANGRA COLONEY HARIPUR HAZARA 139                                                         

19527 MR. BASHIR AHMED HOUSE NO.36/9,TIPU ST, KAGHAN COLONY, MANDIAN,ABBOTTABAD, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA. 19                                                           

19528 MALIK MOHD ASLAM VILLAGE JAGAL P.O. KHALABAT TOWN SHIP ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19529 NAHEEM AKHTAR PATAN COLONY JAIL ROAD HARIPUR. 167                                                         

19531 MR. RASHAD MEHMOOD YAKOOB ROAD SERVICE MAIN BAZAR HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 158                                                         

19532 MR. MOHD SIDDIQ C/O NAZ CLOTH HOUSE NEAR ABL MAIN BRIZAN BRANCH, HARIPUR. 139                                                         

19533 FEHMIDA SIDDIQ MOHULLAH EID GAH TEH. DISTT HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 160                                                         

19534 MR. MOHD RIAZ VILL , MHANG TEH. DISTT HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19535 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD MOHULLAH SOHA TEH. DISTT HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 139                                                         

19536 MR. GULFARAZ KHAN VILL, P/O BATOLNI TEH. DISTT HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 166                                                         

19537 MR. KHANDAD KHAN VILL, P/O BATOLNI TEH. DISTT HARIPUR ABBOTTABAD 166                                                         

19538 MR. MUZAMMAL C/O BISMILLAH HOTEL, MAHANDRI,TEH:BALAKOT, DISTT:MANSEHRA 73                                                           

19539 SYED HUSSAIN SHAH VILLAGE MEHIL P.O. BAIN NORA C/O SADAAT TRADERS MAIN BAZAR ABBOTABAD 25                                                           

19541 MR. GHULAM MOHYUDDIN VILLAGE P.O. RAJOIA TEH, DISTT ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19542 MR. SHAJAHAT VILLAGE AND P.O. HAVELIAN, TEH, DISTT., ABBOTABAD. 212                                                         

19543 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED MOHAMAD ABBAS KHAN, WARD NO,5, HAVELIAN, TEH. DISTT, ABBATTABAD. 212                                                         

19544 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD H,NO. T.C./650 MOH SHER KHAN W HAVELIAN TEH, DISTT ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19546 MR. MOHD SADIQ VILLAGE ; SERI P.O. HAVELIAN DISTT ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19547 MR. SAJJAD ALI H.NO. 34/05 , MOH MASJED HAVEL DISTT ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19548 MR. IHSANUR REHMAN C/O. ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, HAVELIAN. 224                                                         

19549 FAJA MOHD ILYAS HOUSE NO. 2013, MUHALLA SESSION HOUSE, HARIPUR,HAZARA, N.W.F.P. 120                                                         

19552 MR. MOHD SALEEM KHAN HOUSE NO. 532 SECTOR NO. 2 KHALAKAT TOWN SHIP ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19553 MR. ABDUL REHMAN DURANI HOUSE PANDAK HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19554 SHEIKH FARID HOUSE NO. B-5 SWAT TEXTILE MILLS COLONY HARI ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19556 MR. MOHD KHALID KHAN H.NO. S-36 SECTOR NO/1 KANGRA COLONY ABBOTABAD 67                                                           

19557 MR. MOHD FIRDOUS KHAN VILLAGE SHAH MOHAMAL P.O. SARI SALEH HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19559 MR. SHOUKAT ALI CIRCULAR ROAD SHARANWALI GATE HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19560 MR. TAHIR JALIL USMANI H.NO. 221 HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19561 MR. MOHAMOOD UR REHMAN USMANI USMANI TRADERS HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19562 MR. ANWAR RU HAQ SHAKKAR SHAH ROAD HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19563 MR. ABDUR RASHID MANKRAF ROAD MOUHALLAH RASHEED HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 22                                                           

19564 MR. EHSAN GULZAR 430/1 KASHMIR LANE PESHAWER RO R.PINDI ABBOTABAD 19                                                           

19565 MR. ISHFAQ AHMED H.NO. 1210 HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 212                                                         

19566 MR. SHAMS UL QAMMAR H.NO. 1918 RAM GHANI MOHALLAH HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 17                                                           

19568 MR. FAZAL DAD VILL, KOTNAJIBULLAH TEH, HARIPUR ABBOTABAD 139                                                         

19569 MR. GHULAM RABBANI H.NO. 1474 MACHI BAZAR HAZARA MARIPUR 81                                                           

19570 MRS. NIGHAT GUL H.NO. 2140 PANDAK HARIPUR 165                                                         

19571 MR. MUKHUM ZADA H.NO. 4576 SALZI MACHI HARIPUR 245                                                         

19572 MR. MOHD SABIR CENTERAL JAIL HARIPUR MUGALLS ROJAABED HARIPUR 70                                                           

19573 MR. INAMULLAH KHAN 4-QASIM ROAD TATAR HOUSE D.I.KHAN CANTT 139                                                         

19575 MR. KHALEEM UD DIN AHMED HOUSE NO. 125-A, LANE NO. 5, SHERZAMAN COLONY, LALAZAR, RAWALPINDI. 40                                                           

19578 MR. MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL ISLAM BUNGALOW NO. 198 SECTOR C/3, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 139                                                         

19579 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ VILLAGE TANG DEV. P.O. BOHA DHANGRI, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 297                                                         

19580 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF HOUSE NO. 142/143 SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 297                                                         

19581 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH CHANNI, P.O. AND TEHSIL SENSA DISTT. KATTI 139                                                         

19585 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MALIK BUNGALOW NO.123 SECTOR D/1 MIRPUR (AK) 139                                                         

19587 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM N/A 266                                                         

19588 MR. MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR N/A 33                                                           

19589 MALIK MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ VILLAGE & POST OFFICE ARAR, TEH. CHOA SAIDAN SHAH, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19590 JAMILA BEGUM HOUSE NO. CB 125-A, LANE NO. 5, SHERZAMAN COLONY, LALAZAR, RAWALPINDI. 42                                                           

19591 MR. INAMUL HAQ NAMI VILL. MACHIANI P.O. DHANGRI MIRPUR (AK) 139                                                         

19592 MR. MOHD. MAROOF VILL. MACHIANI P.O. DHANGRI MIRPUR (AK) 199                                                         

19594 SAMINA QAMAR JADHA A/3, NAMZI TEHSIL MIRPUR 19                                                           

19595 NASEEM BEGUM VILL AND P.O. KALRI, TEH BHIMBER, DISTT. MIRPUR A.K. 42                                                           

19596 HAJRAN BI BI VILL. MOHRA HEERAN P.O. AND TEH DADYAL DISTT. MIR A.K. 28                                                           

19597 JAN BEGUM VILL. BALAHTHI P.O. KHADIMABAD, TEH DADYAL MIRPUR, A.K. 39                                                           

19598 RASHID BEGUM VILL. BALWARA P.O. TARIQABAD TEH AND DISTT. MIRPUR, A.K. 19                                                           

19599 AISHA BI VILL MOHRA HEERAN P.O. TEH DAD TEH AND DISTT. MIRPUR, A.K. 31                                                           

19600 DILDAR BEGUM VILL MOHRA HEERAN P.O. TEH DAD TEH AND DISTT. MIRPUR, A.K. 31                                                           

19601 KALSOOM BI BI VILL MINA GURRAH PO DEHRI JAITI TEH AND DISTT.. MIRPUR, A.K. 42                                                           

19602 MST.FARZAND BI PINORE PO BEHARI TEH AND DISTT.. MIRPUR, A.K. 19                                                           

19603 MST. MARYAM BIBI VILL & P O BATHROI TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPUR, A.K. 30                                                           

19604 MST. ROZMAN BI VILL BAKNALA P O CHAKSWARI DISTT MIRPUR, A.K. 19                                                           

19605 MST. SAKINA BEGUM DHOKE HARNIAL P O PANYAM TEH & DISTT MIRPUR, A.K. 19                                                           

19606 MRS. SAKINA BIBI VILL, P.O. BATHROEE TEH, DADYAL DISTT MIRPURKHAS 27                                                           

19607 MRS. REHMAT BIBI VILL. MAIRA KHAEE, DHOKE JAKRAM. D.O. AKALGARH, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19608 MRS. SAHIB JAN VILL, LIDDAR P.O. CHAKSWALI TEH/DISTT MIRPURKHAS 19                                                           

19609 MRS. NASIM BEGUM VILL. MOHRA KANYAL, TEH. & DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 25                                                           

19610 MRS. FAZAL BEGUM NEW TOWN, HYDERABAD, P.O. AKALGARH, TEH & DISTT, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 33                                                           

19611 MRS. ISMAT BIBI HOUSE NO. 59, SECTOR E/1, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19612 MRS. ZARAAT BEGUM VILL. MOHRA NAKKA, P.O. SAHNG, TEH. & DISTT. MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 25                                                           

19613 SAIRA BIBI HOUSE NO.91, SECTOR E/3, THOTHAL, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 25                                                           

19614 MRS. BARKAT JAN VILL. DHARER, P.O. HOLAR, TEH & DISTT., KOTLI, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19615 RUKHSANA SHAFI HOUSE NO 1096 ANDROON YAKI GATE LAHORE 42                                                           

19616 MRS. NUSRUT NAZ VILL TONIN VAIKEE P O CHOWKI, TEH BHIMBER, DISTT KOTLI(A.K) 19                                                           

19617 MRS. HUKAM JAN VILL KHAWS P O GUL PUR TEH AND DISTT KOTLI A.K. 36                                                           

19618 MRS. BEGUM JAN VILL. DHERI QASIM P.O. KATHAR, TEH DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR A.K. 19                                                           

19620 CH. FATEH MUHAMMED VILL. JANDLI PO KOT JAMAL TEH BHIMBER DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 36                                                           

19621 MRS. PHULLAN BIBI VILL AND P.O. PIND KALAN, DHOKE GUJRAN, TEH AND DISTT. MIRPUR A.K. 27                                                           

19622 MR. FAZAL KARIM VILL. BALAH. P.O. TEH AND DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 27                                                           

19623 MRS. FATMA BI VILL. KOTE KOTLI P.O. AND PULANDI TEH AND DISTT. MIRPUR A.K. 39                                                           

19624 MRS. SAID BEGUM VILL. AND P.O. ROLI TEH AND DISTT KOTLI A.K. 33                                                           

19626 MRS. RESHAM JAN VILL. MOHRA KANYAL, P.O. AND TEH DADYAL, DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 25                                                           

19627 MRS. BEHISHT BI VILL. MOHRA HIRAN P.O.AND TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 28                                                           

19628 MST. SARWAR BEGUM VILL. KALYAL BAINSI, DHOKE KASSI, P.O. JATTI DHERI MIRPUR A.K. 42                                                           

19629 MST. RASOOL BI VILL. ARRA PO AKALGARH TEH AND DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 19                                                           

19630 MRS. ZANDAL BEGUM HOUSE NO 124-125 SECTOR E-3 MIRPUR A.K. 22                                                           

19631 MST. AMNA BIBI VILL. MOHRA HIRAN P.O. AND TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 28                                                           

19632 MST. BEGUM BI VILL. ANDA KHUIRATTA TEH DADYAL DISTT KOTLI A.K. 42                                                           

19633 MST. FAZAL BEGUM VILL. AND P.O. BATHROEE TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 19                                                           

19634 MST. RAZINA BI VILL AND P.O. GORA NAKKA TEH BHIMBER DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 13                                                           

19635 MST. RAJ BEGUM VILL. MOHRA HIRAN PO AND TEH DADYAL DISTTT MIRPUR A.K. 28                                                           

19636 MST. SALMA YAWAR HOUSE NO 100-A GARDEN COLONY ASHRAF CHOWK FAISALABAD 42                                                           

19637 MST. GHULAM FATMA HOUSE NO 45 MAIN BAZAR GOWAL MANDI LAHORE 36                                                           

19638 MISS. WAHEEDA BI VILL. AMB P.O. TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 42                                                           

19639 MR. ZULFIQAR VILL. JHANDA P.O. KOT JAIMAL TEH BHIMBER DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 36                                                           

19640 MST. ZAINAB BIBI VILL SEHAR TAREDI., P.O. AKALGARH DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 19                                                           

19641 RAJA TARIQ MAHMOOD VILL. NEW SEB P.O. JATLAN, MIRPUR. (A.K.) 27                                                           

19642 ************ REJECTED ******** N/A 266                                                         

19644 MR. MOHD HANIF VILL ANDRAH KALAN, P.O. AKALGARH, DISTRICT MIRPUR (A.K) 100                                                         

19645 MR. NASEER AHMED NEW, TOWN AKELGENB P.O. AKALGENB DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 100                                                         

19646 MRS. NAJUM UN NISA VILL, TAUGDER P.O.BAHA DLIGUIC DISTT MIRPUR A.K. 39                                                           

19647 MR. HABIB ULLAH BANDEY H.NO. 31 SECTOR A-I SADAAT COLONY MIRPUR A.K. 183                                                         

19648 MRS. NAJAM UN NISA VILL. P.O. MAHEY CHATHA, TEH. KAMOKE, DISTT. SUTRANWALA. 139                                                         

19649 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD H.NO. 132 SECTOR F1 MIR PUR AK. 36                                                           

19650 MRS. RASHIDA BEGUM C/O PROF RAJA YAQOOB H.NO. 119 SECTOR E/2 MIR PUR A/K 35                                                           

19651 MR. MUZRAB SHAH VILL / PAS PIN KHAK TEH , DISTT NOWSHSHERA 139                                                         

19652 MR. IMRAN SHAKEEL H,.NO. 29/B SECTOR C-2 MIR PUR A/K 139                                                         

19653 MR. KAFIL MAJID HOUSE NO. 29/B, SECTOR C/2, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19654 MR. YASIR MAJID HOUSE NO. 29/B, SECTOR C/2, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19655 MR. MIR GHULAM RASOOL H.NO. 370, SECTOR C/4, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19656 MR. MUMTAZ RASOOL MIR
C/O FRIENDS MEDICINE SERVICES, F-3, PART-I, JUMA PLAZA, NEAR EDUCATIONAL BOARD, MIRPUR, 

AZAD KASHMIR.
139                                                         

19657 MR. SHAHZAD AHMED H. NO.465, SECTOR C/4, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19658 HAJI MOHD LAL DIN VILLAGE SANGOTE, P.O. TEHSIL, DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 42                                                           

19659 MR. ISHFAQ AHMED HOUSE NO.65, SECTOR B/2, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 100                                                         

19660 CH. MUNSIF DAD HOUSE NO.65, SECTOR B/2, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19661 SYED SHAHJEHAN ALI SHAH NAI ABADI, SANGOTE, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 212                                                         

19662 CH. MEHRBAN H.NO. 157 SECTOR B/5 MIRPURKHAS. 212                                                         

19663 MR. MOHD NAZIR VILL, P.O. KAKRA TOWN, DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19664 MR. MOHD ABDUL NOOR KHAN VILL P.O. POTHA BANSI, TEH., DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 228                                                         

19665 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.157, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR, 139                                                         

19666 MRS. KHURSHED BEGUM H. NO.46 A/2, SECTOR D/3 EAST, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19667 RAJA MOHD YOUSUF H. NO.317, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19668 MR. NAVEED ANJUM H. NO.46 A/2 SECTOR D/3 EAST, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19669 MR. MOHD AZAD MIRZA H.NO 46 A/2, SECTOR D/3 EAST, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19670 MR. PERVAIZ IQBAL H. NO.155, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19671 MR. MIR MOHD SHAFI H. NO.354, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19672 MR. MUMTAZ ALI H. NO.46 A/2, SECTOR D/3 EAST, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19673 RAJA MOHD AZEEM HOUSE NO.317, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19674 MRS. MARYAM SALAH H. NO.97, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 43                                                           

19675 MR. MIR KHALID FAROOQ H. NO.354 SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19676 MR. MOHD SIDDAQUE H. NO.86, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 347                                                         

19677 MR. MAROOF HUSSAIN KENA BHALWAT POST OFFICE, TEHSIL & DISTRICT MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 314                                                         

19678 MR. ABDUL MAJEED HASSAN HABIB PROPERTY CENTRE, JAN PLAZA, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 347                                                         

19679 MRS. MAMOINA MAJEED HABIB PROPERTY CENTRE, JAN PLAZA, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 347                                                         

19680 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI HABIB PROPERTY CENTRE, JAN PLAZA, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 347                                                         

19681 MR. MOHD BASHIR DUTT H. NO.97, SECTOR B/5, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19682 MR. ABID HUSSAIN H. NO.143, SECTOR F/2, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 212                                                         

19683 MR. MOHD YOUSIF VILL. ABDULLAH PUR, DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19684 MR. MOHD YOUNIS VILL. PALAHAL RAJGHAN, P.O. KALA DAB, DISTT., KOTLI, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19685 MR. MOHD AMIN VILLAGE, P.O. KALA DAB, DISTT., KOTLI, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19686 SARDAER ALI CH. P.O. SIAKH, TEHSIL DADYAL, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19688 MR. MOHD YOUNUS VILL., NEW SIAKH, TEHSIL DADYAL, DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 19                                                           

19690 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD MOHRA KANJAL, P.O. & TEHSIL DADYAL, DISTT., MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 192                                                         

19691 MR. MOHD NAZEER  ZARGAR H. NO.33, SECTOR F-I, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 212                                                         

19692 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED VILL, ONAH P.O. TEH DADYAL DISTT MIRPURKHAS 196                                                         

19693 MR. MOHD HANIF ANDRAH KALAN, P.O. AKALGARH, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19695 MRS. NAJAM UN NISA VILLAGE TANGDEV, P.O. BOHA DHANGRI, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 36                                                           

19697 MR. NASEER AHMAD NEW TOWN AKALGARH, P.O. AKALGARH, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19698 MR. KHAN MOHD VILL. KANGRAD, W.E. MANGLA, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19699 MR. MOHD SHOAIB VILL MANGLA HAMLET P.O. WE MANGLA MIRPUR 139                                                         

19702 MR. FAZAL KARIM SARTHALLA, P.O. KHADIMABAD, TEH. DADYAL, MIRPUR. (A.K.) 139                                                         

19704 MRS. BAGOOBI P.O. CHATTRO TEH, DADYAL DADYAL 139                                                         

19705 MRS. SURRYA BI P.O. CHATTRO TEH, DADYAL DADYAL 139                                                         

19706 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN RESIDENT P.O. CHATTRO TEH, DADYAL 247                                                         

19707 MR. MOHD ASHRAF VILL DAOU MASJED MALI P.O. CHA TEH, DADYAL 212                                                         

19708 MR. ALI ASGHAR VILLAGE KANGRA, P.O. MANGLA, TEH. DADYAL, MIRPUR. (A.K.) 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19709 CH. FAROOZ KHAN ILAN DORE & 10 KANDOR TEH DADYAL A/K MIRPUR. (A.K.) 139                                                         

19710 MR. GHALIB HUSSAIN SVILL, RAJPUR, P.O. SAME TEH, DADYAL DISTT., MIRPUR (A.K.) 212                                                         

19711 MR. SULTAN MEHMOOD VILL. MOHRAKHANYAL TEH. DADYAL DISTT, MIRPUR. (A.K.) 165                                                         

19712 MR. SAGHIR AHMED BOHAKALAN, P.O SAME DHANGRI, TEH. DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR. (A.K.) 45                                                           

19713 MR. ABDUL QARRUM VILL. GIAKH P.O. SIAKH, TEH. DADYAL, DISTT. MIRPUR. (A.K.) 139                                                         

19714 MISS KANEEZ AKHTAR VILL. MOHRA KANYAL, TEH. DADYAL, DISTT. MIRPUR. (A.K.) 184                                                         

19716 MR. MOHD NAWAZ ARRAJATTAN, P.O. TEHSIL, DADYAL, DISTT. MIRPUR. (A.K.) 296                                                         

19718 SYED MUMTAZ ALI GILANI MOHALLAH SHAH ANAYAT MUZAFFARABD 139                                                         

19719 MR. MOHD SHAUKHAT ALI ABBOTTABAD ROAD BALA NOOR SHAH, MUZAFFARABAD, AZAD KASHMIR. 73                                                           

19720 MR. MOHD FAROOQ TURK C/O KASHIR OPTICAL CDENTRE C.M.H. ROAD MUZAFFARABAD 293                                                         

19721 MR. ALIF DIN VILL RANWA SHARIF P.O. DOMICH TECH DISTT. MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19723 MR. M. GHULAM RASOOL NEELUM CLOTH MAIN BAZAR MUZAFFARABAD 347                                                         

19726 MR. M. MALIK MAQSOOD WARD NO. 7, KHAWAJA MOHALLAH MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19727 MR. MOHD SABIR QURESHI WARD NO. 14 KHAWAJA MOHALLAH MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19730 MR. DILBAHAR AWAN
GULZAR HOUSE, STREET #. 1, HOUSE #. 12-A, ASLAM COLONY, AKRAM PARK, NEAR TOKA WALA 

CHOWK, SHADBAGH, LAHORE.
73                                                           

19731 MR. ALLAHUDDIN SHAH C/O SARDAR SHAH & CO., MAIN BAZAR, MUZAFFARABAD, AZAD KASHMIR. 139                                                         

19733 MR. ABDUR REHMAN AWAN C/O SALEEM GENERAL STORE UPPER PLATE MUZAFFARABAD 347                                                         

19734 MR. M. TAJ MOHD AWAN TAARIQ ABAD MUZAFFARABAD 347                                                         

19736 MR. SAFEER ALI KHAN VILL MATHAEE P.O. DOMIL TEH & DIST MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19737 MR. MOHD SAJID ZAMAN R/O NARROL AIR POART ROAD TEH & DIST MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19738 MR. JAVEED IQBAL DURRANI VILL POST TEH & DIST MUZAFFARABAD 22                                                           

19739 KHAWAJA ABDUL AZIZ C/O. CHAUDHRY TRADERS MAIN ROAD,MUZAFFARABAD AZAD KASHMIR 26                                                           

19740 MR. ANSAR BAH UD DIN NEAR JAVEED HOTEL OLD SECRETARIAT MUZAFFARABAD 139                                                         

19741 MR. RASHID HUSSAI KAZMI CHATTAR DOMAIL MUZAFFARABAD 165                                                         

19742 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN VILLAGE P.O. & TEHSIL RAWALA KOT DISTT POONCH ALI A.K. ABL A/C 128 139                                                         

19743 MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF KHAN VILLAGE TARAR P.O. TEHSIL RAWALA KOT DISTT POONCH ALI A.K. ABL A/C 1860 216                                                         

19744 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI AMRATSAR SWEET HOUSE SARAFA BAZAR QUETTA 347                                                         

19745 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN H.NO. 8-21/119 DEVIDAB LANE MECONY ROAD QUATTA 139                                                         

19746 MR. MUHAMMAD NUSRAT ULLAH KHAN C/O DR.MRS.SHAHEEN JEHANLANE CANTONUMENT GENERAL HOSPITAL Q [BALOCHISTAN] 42                                                           

19747 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED M.ABDULLAH & CO SHARAH-E-IQBAL QUETTA 139                                                         

19748 MR. MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH M.ABDULLAH & CO SHARAH-E-IQBAL QUETTA 139                                                         

19749 MR. ADILAGULZAR HOUSE NO. 227, SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ROAD, A-1 CITY HOUSING SCHEME, QUETTA. 31                                                           

19751 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVID KHAN 6-7/73 TOGHE ROAD QUETTA 240                                                         

19752 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR Q-13/34 -990 KASI ROAD D QUETTA 212                                                         

19753 MR. ARBAB KHALID KASI ARBAB HOUSE ARBAB KARM KHAN R QUETTA 139                                                         

19754 MR. FIAZ MUHAMMAD B-37/38 SHAHID ARA QUETTA 212                                                         

19755 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB Q-37/38 ABDUL AZIZ KHAN ROAD SHALDARA QUETTA 212                                                         

19756 MIRZA RIAZ HOSIEN Q-21/119 DEW DAS LINE MECHANG QUETTA 139                                                         

19757 MR. SHAMIM KHAN C/O LABCO TRATING CRPN JINNAH ROAD QUETTA 139                                                         

19758 AKBARI KHANUM C/O LABCO TRATING CRPN JINNAH ROAD QUETTA 139                                                         

19760 MRS. MUSRAR BANO C/O M. ABDUL AZIZ & CO., SALIQA SEWING MACHINES, SHAHRA-E-IQBAL, QUETTA. 19                                                           

19761 MR. MOHAMMAD TARIQ 164 H,B,3 SATTLITE TOWN QUETTA 274                                                         

19762 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMAD MIR 10-1/180-4 JAIL ROAD HADU FAQIR ABAD QUETTA 271                                                         

19763 SYED JAMIL UDDIN SHAH STAR AUTOS, CIRCULAR ROAD, QUETTA. 104                                                         

19764 MR. ZAHID RAFIQUE C/O MANAGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. POLICE PLAZA, QUETTA. 26                                                           

19765 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM C/O ABL POLICE PLAZA TOLA RAM QUETTA 235                                                         

19768 MR. IRSHAD AHMED FLAT NO A-3 B.M.C. COMFORT BRE QUETTA 212                                                         

19769 HAJI ABDUL GHANI 2-29/15-A SINDHI STRET QUETTA 139                                                         

19770 MR. ISHRAT BANO 2-29/15-A SINDHI STRET QUETTA 139                                                         

19771 MISS AMIRAN NOREEN 2-29/15-A SINDHI STRET QUETTA 139                                                         

19772 MR. EJAZ AHMED 2-29/15-A SINDHI STRET QUETTA 139                                                         

19773 MR. ZAHID RAFIQUE C/O MANAGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. POLICE PLAZA, QUETTA. 26                                                           

19775 MR. MUHAMMAD ISLAM B-4 SATALLAH TOWNN QUETTA 297                                                         

19776 MR. TALAT ZAMIR B-4 SATALLAH TOWNN QUETTA 320                                                         

19777 MR. ABBAS HAIDER KHAN 3-2/83 KHUB CHAND ROAD QUETTA 320                                                         

19778 MR. ALTAF ISMAIL 6-10/74 NELA RAM ROAD TOGHI RO QUETTA 198                                                         

19779 MALIK MOHAMMAD ISMAIL HOUSE NO. 6-10/74-A, ANILA RAM ROAD, NEAR: EIDGAH TOGHI ROAD. QUETTA. 287                                                         

19780 MRS. IFFIT ZAMIR ISMAIL 74 A ANNELA RAM ROAD TOGHI ROA QUETTA 271                                                         

19781 MRS. AZIZ BANO 9-23/115-S JAN MOHD RD. QUETTA 173                                                         

19782 MR. TARIQ ABDULLAH 9-23/115 S JAN MOHAMMAD ROAD QUETTA 212                                                         

19784 MRS. SURAYABAI 8-20/213 H. GALI NO.1 USMAN ROAD QUETA 42                                                           

19785 MR. RAZA MOHAMMAD BRAICH 1ST FLOOR FATAH KHAN MARKET JI QUETTA 212                                                         

19786 MRS. NOOR JEHAN BEGUM 217 A-J/4 SATCLITE TOWN QUETTA 247                                                         

19787 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ B-4 SATCLITE TOWN QUETTA 320                                                         

19788 MR. HAKEEM UDDIN AHMAD 3-RAHIM COLONY NEAR GPO QUETTA 224                                                         

19789 MIAN ABBAS ALI 15-A MIR JAFAR KHAN JAMALI ROA QUETTA 347                                                         

19790 MRS. RASHIDA ABBAS 15-A MIR JAFAR KHAN JAMALI ROA QUETTA 347                                                         

19791 MISS SAIRA ABBAS 15-A MIR JAFAR KHAN JAMALI ROA QUETTA 347                                                         

19792 MISS SUMAIRA ABBAS 15-A MIR JAFAR KHAN JAMALI ROA QUETTA 347                                                         

19794 MRS. RUBINA TARIQ H.NO. 183, STREET-3, SECTOR-B, ASKARI-14, RAWALPINDI. 24                                                           

19796 MISS IRAM NIAZI 9-23/115-5, JAN MOHAMMAD ROAD, QUETTA. 212                                                         

19797 MRS. SUMERA SOHAIL 9-23/115-5, JAN MOHAMMAD ROAD, 9-23/115-5, QUETTA. 212                                                         

19798 MR. PERVEZ ZAKI C3, SKY VILLAS, ARAB TOWN, QUETTA. 212                                                         

19799 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA 8-21/51 BABU RAM STREET MBEHON QUETTA 212                                                         

19800 MR. GHULAM RASOOL SHOP NO.6, KANSI ROAD, SADIQ SHAHEED PARK, QUETTA. 212                                                         

19801 SYED AYAZ ZAHOOR 35 C BLOCK B-5 SATALLITE TOWN QUETTA 314                                                         

19802 MIRZA HASHMAT ALI 7-23/8A GILZAI ROAD NICHARI QUETTA 100                                                         

19803 MR. MASOOD ALI HOUSE NO 25/8 BLOCK 5 G SAEED ABAD KARACHI 7560 28                                                           

19804 MR. MOHD. BADRUDDIN B 204 BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19805 RUBINA AHMED KHAN B 204 BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19806 SYED YUNUS ALI B 204 BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19807 SYED MAHMOODUL HASSAN B 204 BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19808 SYED SHAHID ALI 7-D 182 NASEEM ABAD ORANIG NO.7 KARACHI 30                                                           

19809 SYED MUSHTAQ ALI 7-D 182 NASEEM ABAD ORANIG NO.7 KARACHI 139                                                         

19810 MR. MOHAMMAD FAZLUR REHMAN 2-J 7/3 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19816 MR. AZIZ UL REHMAN B-18, BLOCK-2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19817 MR. MOHAMMED JEHANGEER B-18, BLOCK 2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19818 MR. ABDUL JALIL B-18, BLOCK-2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19821 HUSNA SYED R-735 SECTOR 15 A2 BUFFERZONE, KARACHI 22                                                           

19822 MR. MUHAMMAD ZIAUDDIN A-104 SHAD MAN TOWN 14 B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 139                                                         

19823 MR. REHAN AHMED SIDDIQUI C 198/A BLOCK 'J' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 21                                                           

19824 MRS. KOSAR PERVEEN C 198/A BLOCK 'J' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

19825 MR. SAEED AHMED SIDDIQUI C 198/A BLOCK 'J' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

19826 SYED ABUL BAQA ZAIDI R 593-15 A/5 BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 24                                                           

19827 MRS. SEEMA ASIF A-256 BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 25                                                           

19828 MR. OBAID UR REHMAN A-373 BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 139                                                         

19829 MRS. FAREEDA ALI 574 7D 3 GULSHAN-E-FAROOQ NORTH KARACHI 2                                                             

19830 SYED MOAZAM HUSSAIN RIZVI R-1068 16 A BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 9                                                             

19831 MR. MOHD RAFIQ B-59 BLOCK I NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 289                                                         

19832 MR. MASHKOOR AHMED C+138 BLOCK J NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 193                                                         

19833 ZAIBUNNESSA 34/2,HUSAINABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI-75950 76                                                           

19834 MR. BASHIR AHMED 21-A, KHAYABAN-E-MUJAHID, PHASE-5, D.O. H.A., KARACHI. 139                                                         

19835 MR. HAKEEM SYED AHMAD HSHANI 33 HADI MARKET, NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

19836 MR. RIAZ AHMED M.Y. SQUARE FLAT NO. A-1 HYDRI KARACHI 30                                                           

19837 HASENA BEGUM 5-C 6/11 NAZIMABAD PAPOSH NAGAR KARACHI 42                                                           

19838 MR. JAVED AHMED 5-C 6/11 NAZIMABAD PAPOSH NAGAR KARACHI 39                                                           

19839 TAHIRA JAVED 5-C 6/11 NAZIMABAD PAPOSH NAGAR KARACHI 42                                                           

19841 SAKINA SHOUKAT CHARANI F-12/2A BLOCK-7, SCHEME NO.5, CLIFTON KARACHI 39                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19842 SAMINA KHALID F-12/2A BLOCK-7, SCHEME NO.5, CLIFTON KARACHI 139                                                         

19843 MR. ARIF MAQBOOL SHEIKH H. NO. 309, STREET 39, SECTOR G-9/1, ISLAMABAD. 182                                                         

19844 MISS ERUM KAMAL BOAT VIEW APPT. F-6, BLOCK-5, CLIFTON KARACHI 154                                                         

19845 MR. ANWAR KARAMAT NISAR MANSION 1ST FLOOR (10-11 343-C, BLOCK-2, PECHS, KARACHI 42                                                           

19846 MR. MANZOOR UL HAQ HOUSE NO. F-1 JUNIOR STATE COLONY QUETTA 191                                                         

19847 MRS. MARGRATE MAHMOOD KHAN C/O MEHMOOD HBL T.P.S. QUETTA 38                                                           

19848 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED H.NO.4 LABOUR COLONY NEW QUETTA 22                                                           

19849 MR. ABDUL ALI PLOT NO. 199/201-C, P.E.C.H.S., BLOCK-2, OFF: TARIQ ROAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

19850 MR. ABDUL GHANI PLOT NO. 199/201-C, P.E.C.H.S., BLOCK-2, OFF. TARIQ ROAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

19851 HAJI ABDUL WALI PLOT NO. 199/201-C, P.E.C.H.S., BLOCK-2, OFF. TARIQ ROAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

19852 MR. KHAWAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.1, SUZU HOUSE CIRCULAR ROAD QUETTA 212                                                         

19853 MST. IQBAL BEGUM HOUSE NO. 140-C, JINNAH TOWN, SAMUNGLI ROAD, QUETTA (CANTONMENT). 1                                                             

19854 MR. QADIR BUX ABL JINNAH ROAD BRANCH QUETTA 2                                                             

19855 MR. ARBAB MUHAMMAD HASHIM ABL, PHQ CC&I BUILDING ZARGOON ROAD QUETTA 314                                                         

19856 MR. ARBAB MUHAMMAD AYUB KASI 4-A AL MASHRIQUI LANE ARBAB KARAM KHAN ROAD QUETTA 19                                                           

19857 SAJIDA RAFIQUE H.NO. 7-6/39-C TAJ MOHAMMAD KHAN ROAD, QUETTA 67                                                           

19858 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAREEF 5-13/158 FAQEER MOHAMMAD ROAD QUETTA 8                                                             

19859 MR. SHAHID RAFIQ MUGHAL HOUSE NO. 7-C-39 C-466 WAFA ROAD, QUAIDABAD QUETTA 3                                                             

19860 SHIZANA HOUSE NO. 8-15/30 MECANAGGI ROAD QUETTA 54                                                           

19861 MR. MUHAMMAD INAYAT C-3 GOVT. OFFICERS COLONY CHAMAN ROAD QUETTA 36                                                           

19862 MR. IMRAN INAYAT C-3 GOVT. OFFICERS COLONY CHAMAN ROAD QUETTA 36                                                           

19863 MR. BABAR ZAHEER C-3 GOVT. OFFICERS COLONY CHAMAN ROAD QUETTA 36                                                           

19864 MRS. SALEEMA BEGUM C-3 GOVT. OFFICERS COLONY CHAMAN ROAD QUETTA 36                                                           

19865 MRS. MUSSARAT AFZA C-3 GOVT. OFFICERS COLONY AIRPORT ROAD QUETTA 36                                                           

19866 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF COMPOUND GHULAM MOHAMMAD SIRKI ROAD QUETTA 42                                                           

19867 MR. AZIZUDDIN T.P.S., QUETTA. 320                                                         

19868 MR. NAWAZ ALI SAMEJO THERMAL POWER STATION GUDDU-KASHMORE DISTRICK JACOBABAD VIA DAHARRKI. 347                                                         

19869 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR SHAH 289/A/P, BLOCK-3, SATELLITE TOWN, QUETTA. 287                                                         

19870 MALIK MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 289 P BLOCK 3, SATELLITE TOWN, QUETTA. 19                                                           

19871 MR. ANIS AHMAD
FLAT NO. A-201, 2ND FLOOR RUPALI RESORT, SARDAR ALI SABRI ROAD, BLOCK-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, 

KARACHI.
181                                                         

19873 FAHAT ANIS 192-E, BLOCK 2, SATELLITE TOWN, QUETTA. 320                                                         

19874 MR. MOHAMMAD IMRAN ANEES 192-E, BLOCK-2, SATELLITE TOWN, QUETTA. 320                                                         

19875 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED KALHORO H.NO.70-A, CHAMAN HOUSING SCHEME, QUETTA. 38                                                           

19877 MR. MUHAMMAD KABIR C/O SARDAR MUHAMMAD TYRE DEALE NEAR POST OFFICE, TRUCK STAND QUETTA 36                                                           

19878 HAJI DIN MOHAMMAD SHIRAKAT PVC PIPE FACTORY SIRKI ROAD QUETTA 167                                                         

19879 MR. KHAN MUHAMMAD C/O SHIRAKAT TIMBER DEPOT LINK SARYAB ROAD QUETTA 22                                                           

19881 MR. SHAH MUHAMMAD C/O SHIRAKAT TIMBER LINE SARYAB ROAD, QUETTA 167                                                         

19883 MR. GUL DIN C/O SHIRAKAT TIMBER DEPOT LINK SARYAB ROAD, QUETTA 139                                                         

19884 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD C/O SHIRAKAT TIMBER DEPOT LINK SARYAB ROAD, QUETTA 3                                                             

19885 SYED ALI AHMED AHMED BROTHERS, SHOP NO.93 NEW BUS STAND QUETTA 289                                                         

19886 MR. ABDUL HAMEED H.NO.8-1/3-3-A MUJAHID STREET KASI ROAD QUETTA 212                                                         

19887 MR. BARKAT ALI SHOP NO.4-25/176 GURDIT SINGH ROAD QUETTA 73                                                           

19888 HAJI ARBAB ABDUL QADIRI 4-A AL MASHRIQI LANE ARBAB KARAM KHAN ROAD QUETTA 162                                                         

19889 MR. ARBAB MOHAMMAD USMAN 4-A AL MASHRIQI LANE ARBAB KARAM KHAN ROAD QUETTA 139                                                         

19891 MR. IMRAN HUSSAIN ABL KILLI SHEIKHAN QUETTA 347                                                         

19892 MALIK MEHBOOB HASSAN GOVT. ELEMENTRY COLLEGE ARABAB KARAM KHAN ROAD QUETTA 347                                                         

19893 MRS. ZUBARIA CHAUDHRY D.T 168, BLOCK-19, F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 32                                                           

19894 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM GHANI EYE HOSPITAL HIGH WAY ROAD CHISHTIAN 139                                                         

19895 MR. ABDUL HAMEED SHEHZAD 39/G BALDIA COLONY CHISHTIAN 139                                                         

19897 MR. HAMEED AHMED SIDDIQUEE TARIQ LABORATORIES PAKISTAN, MAIN BAZAR, CHISHTIAN, DISTT. BAHAWALNAGAR. 19                                                           

19898 MR. AKHKTAR ALI C/O NAZIR AND CO,.GRAIN MARKET SADIQABAD DISTT HAN RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

19899 MR. LIAQUAT ALI HOUSE NO. 11/F, STREET NO. 8, GULBERG TOWN, CHISHTIAN. 139                                                         

19901 MR. RIAZ HAIDER ALI 5-A X BLOCK SATELITE TOWN CHISHTIAN 42                                                           

19902 MR. MOHAMMAD MASOOD AKHTAR CHAK NO 64-F P.O. SAME HASILPUR 90                                                           

19903 MR. MOHD ASHRAF CHAK NO 6/G CHISHTIAN 100                                                         

19904 MR. RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN HOUSE NO. 4/43, MODEL COLONY KARACHI-75100. 162                                                         

19905 MISS. NAUREEN AMBER NO. 1-G-3/14, NAZIMABAD NO. 1, KARACHI. 268                                                         

19906 MR. MAQSOOD HASAN KHAN NO. 1-G-3/14, NAZIMABAD NO. 1, KARACHI. 268                                                         

19907 MR. QAMAR IRSHAD 49, S.N. TEMPLE M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 28                                                           

19908 MR. RAMESH KUMAR
FLAT NO. 1004, THE RESIDENCE, PLOT NO. D-18, CH. KHALIQ-UZ-ZAMAN ROAD, BLOCK-8, CLIFTON, 

KARACHI.
120                                                         

19909 MRS. GEETA
FLAT NO.1004,THE RESIDENCE, PLOT NO.D-18,CH.KHALIQ-UZ-ZAMAN ROAD, BLOCK-8,CLIFTON, 

KARACHI.
120                                                         

19910 MR. ASHOK KUMAR 49, S.N. TEMPLE, OPP: K.M.C. OFFICE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 120                                                         

19911 MRS. SUSHILA 49, S.N. TEMPLE, OPP. K.M.C. OFFICE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 120                                                         

19916 MRS. KULSOOM LOTIA 3RD FLOOR, RABIA HOUSE, TIPU SULTAN ROAD, KARACHI 34                                                           

19917 MR. M.HAROON NO 8 BLOCK Q NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 278                                                         

19918 MR. IBN E HASAN ROOM NO I,I FLOOR WAQAR CENTRE JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 35                                                           

19919 MR. M.ASHRAF 1 WAQAR CENTRE JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 183                                                         

19920 MR. IQBAL  HUSSAIN VILLAGE & P/O HAZAR VHANI MOH CHEENA PESHAWAR 165                                                         

19921 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD 308, ST. 77 GK 9/3 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

19922 MR. YOUSUF ALI KHAN H.NO. 589 ST-14 SECTOR G-10/1 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

19923 MISS KATHREEN BASHIR HOUSE NO 561/B RAILWAY DIESEL COLONY RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

19925 MST. GULBANO WIDDOW OF A/16 AMYNA CENTRE II FLOOR 2/7 FERERAL B AREA OPP AGA KHA KARACHI 31                                                           

19926 MST. NOOR  BANO A-19 AMYMA CENTRE II FLOOR 2/7 FERERAL B AREA OPP AGA KHA KARACHI 42                                                           

19927 DR. MRS. SHAMIM MOHSIN ALI GROUND FLOOR, 53/8, ALY ABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 212                                                         

19928 MR. SALIM A/16 AMYNA CENTRE II FLOOR 2/7 F.B.AREA OPP AGA KHAN SCHOOL KARACHI 38 31                                                           

19929 MRS. SHAHSUNNISA A RASHID A/58 PHASE-VI, AHSANABAD, KARACHI. 9                                                             

19930 MISS SAHAR RASHID K-88, DEFENCE 1, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT., LAHORE-54792. 162                                                         

19931 MISS GHAZEL RASHID K-88, DEFENCE 1, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT., LAHORE-54792. 162                                                         

19932 MISS. TAHMINA ANWER 17 SECTOR S LCCHS LAHORE CANTT 420                                                         

19933 MR. ZEENAT KHAN HOUSE NO. 65-J-3, PHASE-II, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 167                                                         

19934 MR. SHAHID MOIN 144, MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 96                                                           

19935 MR. MOHAMMED HALEEM 144, MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 96                                                           

19937 MISS. SHABANA C/O. MOHD SHAFI KHALID 22 LAZMI BUILDING M.A.JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 73                                                           

19939 MISS. RUBINA C/O MOHD SHAFI KHALID 22, LAXMI BUILDING M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 212                                                         

19940 MISS. SHEHLA C/O MOHD SHAFI KHALID 22, LAXMI BUILDING M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 212                                                         

19941 MR. SHEERAZ MOIN 144, MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 235                                                         

19942 MRS. MUBARAK AKHTAR C/O M. IDREES AND CO. 22, LAXMI BUILDING M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 212                                                         

19943 MR. SHEHZAD MOIN 144, MARRIOT ROAD KARACHI. 235                                                         

19944 MR. ABDUL LATIF E/595, M-II, STREET NO. 13 SHERSHAH COLONY KARACHI. 212                                                         

19945 MRS. AMINA KHAMISANI KHAMISANI SONS, 22-A,NEW CLOTH BLDG, MEREWEATHER TOWER, M.A. KARACHI. 24                                                           

19946 MRS. KAUSER SALIM F/2 ISHRAT ARCADE CHANDNI CHOWK STADIUM ROAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

19947 MISS. SURIYA PARVEEN A-50 KARACHI CENTRE P.I.B. COLONY KARACHI 100                                                         

19948 MISS. RUKSHANA NAZ A-49 KARACHI CENTRE P.I.B. COLONY KARACHI 120                                                         

19949 MISS. KHEKASHAN RAZZAK H. NO: 1161 P I B COLONY KARACHI 234                                                         

19950 MR. M. FAROOQ 502, FIVE STAR GARDEN, PLOT NO. 272/5, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19951 MR. M. HAROON 502, FIVE STAR GARDEN, PLOT NO. 272/5, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 7                                                             

19952 MR. MOHAMMAD ASGHAR JAMAL C/O SHAHIDA H-161/3, H AREA, MALIR COLONY, KARACHI-75080. 24                                                           

19953 MR. ALI RAZA C/O SHAHIDA H-161/3, "H" AREA, MALIR COLONY, KARACHI-75080. 24                                                           

19954 MRS. MAIMOONA 37,SARABAI BUILDING PUMJABI CLUB, KHARADHAR KARACHI 272                                                         

19956 MR. ZUAID AHMED B-198, BLOCK "L" NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI-74700. 19                                                           

19957 MR. AFZAL BAIG CHUGHTAI B-198, BLOCK "L" NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI-74700. 12                                                           

19958 MRS. ZARINA NOOR CENTER, BLOCK "A" 5/3, SHAWLIULAH ROAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

19959 MR. MOHD. YOUNUS NOOR CENTER, BLOCK "A" 5/3, SHAWLIULAH ROAD KARACHI. 19                                                           

19960 MR. MOHD ANWAR 106/11, GREEN BILDING MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 105                                                         

19961 MRS. RAZIA 106/11, GREEN BILDING MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           

19962 MR. MOHD FAROOQ 106/11, GREEN BILDING MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
19963 MR. GULAM ASGAR 106/11, GREEN BILDING MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 23                                                           

19964 MR. MOHD RASID 106/11, GREEN BILDING MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           

19965 MR. JAMIL FATAH MOHAMMAD BILDING 1ST FLOOR, MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           

19966 MR. GULAM QADIR NOOR CENTER, 5/3 BLOCK "A" SAHWLIVLAH ROAD KARACHI. 22                                                           

19967 MR. GAFFAR FATAH MOHAMMAD BILDING 1ST FLOOR, MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           

19968 MRS. HAMIDA FATAH MOHAMMAD BILDING 1ST FLOOR, MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 42                                                           

19969 MR. TARIQ ALI SHOP NO: 18/A, AKBAR ROAD, PREEDY STREET, OPP MCB FRER ROAD BR, KARACHI 62                                                           

19970 MR. AMIR SOHAIL SHAHZAD 126 BLOCK 7/8 JINNAH CO-0P HOUSING SOCIETY, JINNAH HALL, KARACHI 55                                                           

19971 MR. SOHAIL SHAJHZAD SOHAIL SHAHZAD 126 BLOCK 7/8 JINNAH CO-0P HOUSING SOCIETY, JINNAH HALL, KARACHI 42                                                           

19972 MR. MOHD YOUSUF BAIG 14 ROME CENTRE , MOHAN ROAD, NEAR URDU BAZAR,SI KARACHI 39                                                           

19973 MRS. ROZINA NOOREEN HASHMI C-101,, BLOCK -10 F B AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

19974 MR. DOST MOHAMMAD HASHMI C-101,, BLOCK -10 F B AREA KARACHI 347                                                         

19975 MR. SHAHID RAZA HOUSE NO.R-137, SECTOR NO.10, NEAR DISCOI MORE QUBA MASJID, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19976 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMAL RAZA PLONT NOL 486, STREET NO: 13, REHMAT CHOWK SECTOR NO: 11-1/2, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI. 19                                                           

19977 MR. ADNAN HAROON D/6, YAKOOB TARRACE JANGHIR ROAD KARACHI. 7                                                             

19978 MR. MUKHTAR AHMAD LODHI HOUSE NAWABAD BLOCK 'A' PHOOL WALI GALI NO.8 NEXT TO PHOOLWALA, KARACHI 19                                                           

19980 MR. RIZWAN 38-A ANIS CLOTH MARKET NEW NEHAM ROAD, KARACHI 21                                                           

19981 MR. ILYAS 38-A ANIS CLOTH MARKET NEW NEHAM ROAD, KARACHI 21                                                           

19982 MR. ABDUR RAHIM
B-202,SAIMA SPRING FIELD APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 18, F.T.3, CH.KHALIQUZZAMAN ROAD,FRERE 

TOWN QTRS, KARACHI.
96                                                           

19983 MST. ZUBEIDA 10 G.K. ANESA TERRACE TABOOT LANE NO.2 KHARADHAR KARACHI 17                                                           

19985 MR. BASHIR AHMED NASIM
B-202,SAIMA SPRING FIELD APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 18, F.T.3, CH.KHALIQUZZAMAN ROAD,FRERE 

TOWN QTRS, KARACHI.
48                                                           

19986 MR. MOHD. IQBAL
B-202,SAIMA SPRING FIELD APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 18, F.T.3, CH.KHALIQUZZAMAN ROAD,FRERE 

TOWN QTRS, KARACHI.
120                                                         

19987 MRS. ROSHAN
B-202,SAIMA SPRING FIELD APPARTMENT, PLOT NO. 18, F.T.3, CH.KHALIQUZZAMAN ROAD,FRERE 

TOWN QTRS, KARACHI.
120                                                         

19989 MR. AKHTER GUL 12 REHMAN CHAMBER A.A. REHMAN STREET, JODIA BAZA KARACHI 36                                                           

19990 MR. NASIR KHAN 1 TASAVER MAZIL, M.F. STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 234                                                         

19991 MR. KHALID HUSSAIN AL AMIN APART. F. III 8 BLOCK K NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 180                                                         

19992 MR. SALIM M. HAROON QUETTA WALA BUL FIRS BORI ROAD, PUNJABI CLUB, KHARA KARACHI 19                                                           

19993 MRS. ZETOON M. HAROON QUETTA WALA BUL FIRS BORI ROAD, PUNJABI CLUB, KHARA KARACHI 12                                                           

19994 MR. SALIM 38-A ANIS CLOTH MARKET, NEW NAHAM ROAD, KARACHI 68                                                           

19995 MST. SAZIYA 38-A ANIS CLOTH MARKET, NEW NAHAM ROAD, KARACHI 21                                                           

19996 MR. ABDULLAH 38-A ANIS CLOTH MARKET, NEW NAHAM ROAD, KARACHI 21                                                           

19997 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR ROOM NO.1 DARGAH JAMAL SHAH DACTOR HAJI KASIM LANE, KHARAD KARACHI 8                                                             

19998 MR. JAWED 111 MARIUM PALACE B G. ALLANA ROAD, KHARADHAR KARACHI 48                                                           

19999 MR. MOHD. WAHID R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 207                                                         

20000 MST. ZENAB R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 207                                                         

20001 MST. KANIZ BANO C/O HBL JUNA MARKET BRANCH KARACHI 148                                                         

20002 MR. UMER KHAN R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 24                                                           

20003 MRS. ZARINA R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 167                                                         

20004 MRS. NOORI BEGUM R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 207                                                         

20005 MRS. AMINA KHANUM R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 39                                                           

20006 MR. MOHD. IBRAHIM R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 167                                                         

20007 MR. MOHD. YAQOOB R-169 BLOCK 6 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 207                                                         

20008 MST. ZUBAIDA HBL JUNA MARKET BRANCH KARACHI 248                                                         

20009 MST. KULSUM HBL JUNA MARKET BRANCH KARACHI 248                                                         

20010 MR. ORANGZAIB KHAN SHOP NO.2, SHABNAM MANSION BAGH E ZEHRA STREET, KHARADHAR KARACHI 226                                                         

20011 MR. NAIK MOHD. FLAT NO.10 HALIMA MANZIL MULJI STREET, KHARADHAR, KARACHI 22                                                           

20012 MR. HAMID ULLAH KHAN SHOP NO.2 SHABNAM MANSION BAGH E ZEHRA STREET, KHARADHAR KARACHI 58                                                           

20015 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM J.T.9/11-12 5TH FLOOR OPP MOORAD SHAH DOUG KARACHI 42                                                           

20016 MR. MOHD IQBAL QASIM O.T. 9/11-12, 5TH FLOOR OPP, MURAD SHAH DARGAH KARACHI 42                                                           

20017 MR. GULNAR SHAFIQ FLAT NO. 9 J.T.4/66 KAYA STREET KARACHI 29                                                           

20018 MISS. SAMINA ROOHI FLAT NO 9 J.T.4/66 KAYA STREET KARACHI 36                                                           

20019 MR. MEHBOOB ALI O.T. 4/62 2ND FLOOR THAKUR DAWARA LANE MITHADAR KARACHI 22                                                           

20020 MR. MASOOD AHMAD KAYA ELECTRONICS KAYA S.T 5/860 OLD TOWN KARACHI 183                                                         

20021 MR. ABDUL HAMID O.T. 5/123 1ST FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 27                                                           

20022 MR. MOHD ISMAIL O.T. 5/86 1ST FLOOR THAKUR DAW MITHADAR KARACHI 103                                                         

20023 MR. RAFIQ ISLAM KOUSER ELECTRIC O.T. 5/61 MITHADAR KARACHI 278                                                         

20024 MR. RIAZ AHMAD GOOD LUCK INDS. O.T.5/91 TIKAM LANE MITHADAR KARACHI 278                                                         

20025 MISS BATOOL C/O. NOMAN O.T.5/65 OLD TOWN KARACHI 300                                                         

20026 MRS. BILQIS KHALID 1ST FLOOR J.T.3/42 AJMARI LANE MITHADAR KARACHI 278                                                         

20027 MR. ABDUL RASHEED PAU RESHAM HOUSE MITHADAR CHOWK KARACHI 50                                                           

20028 MR. ESMAIL C/O. TALAHA O.T 3/173 SHOP NO 30 KARA SHAH LANE MITH KARACHI 51                                                           

20029 MISS KHAIRUN NISA O.T. 9/11-12, 5TH FLOOR OPP. MURAD SHAH DARGAH KARACHI 42                                                           

20030 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD KOUSER ELECTRIC O.T.5/61 MITHADAR KARACHI 166                                                         

20031 MR. H.M. JAVED KHALID AMIN CO O.T. 4/64 OLD TOWN KARACHI 276                                                         

20032 MR. AZIMULBARI GOOD LUCK SOCK INDS. O.T.5/91 TIKAM LANE KARACHI 300                                                         

20033 MISS. KHURSHID SULTANA O.T.5/86 1ST FLOOR THAKUR DEWARA LANE MITHADAR KARACHI 195                                                         

20034 MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD KOUSER ELECTRIC O.T.5/61 MITHADAR KARACHI 278                                                         

20035 MISS. ZAKIA KHATOON 3RD FLOOR J.T. 5/83 H.ISMAIL RD MITHADAR KARACHI 39                                                           

20036 MR. ABDUL RASHEED GOOD LUCK SOCK INDS. O.T. 5/91 ANE MITHADAR KARACHI 283                                                         

20037 MRS. SAIRA YASMIN 1ST FLOOR J./T.3/42 AJMARI LANE MITHADAR KARACHI 300                                                         

20038 MR. GHULAM RASOL PAU RESHAM HOUSE MITHADAR CHOWK KARACHI 273                                                         

20039 MR. ZAHOORUDDIN AMIN CO O.T.4/64 OLD TOWN KARACHI 300                                                         

20040 MR. SOHAIL AHMAD PAU RESHAM HOUSE MITHADAR CHOWK KARACHI 106                                                         

20041 SYED ASAD ALI KAYA ELECTRONIC KAYA ST. 5/86 OLD TOWN KARACHI 183                                                         

20042 MR. MOHD USMAN PARACHA KAYA INDUSTRIES O.T. 3/152 OLD TOWN KARACHI 147                                                         

20043 MISS ZARQA MUSSAWIR FLAT NO 9. J.T. 4/66 KAYA STREET KARACHI 193                                                         

20044 MISS. KAUSER NASREEN 5/256 HAFIZ BUILDING MOHD BIN QASIM ROAD KARACHI 7                                                             

20045 MRS. GAZALA SIDDIQ O.T.5/17 CHANDAN MUKHI LANE MITHADARD KARACHI 210                                                         

20046 MR. MOHAMMAD NADEEM AMIN CO O.T 4/64 OLD TOWN KARACHI 278                                                         

20047 MRS. KULSUM 5/256, HAFIZ BUILDING MOHD BIN QASIM ROAD KARACHI 21                                                           

20048 MR. MOHD. ARIF M.R.4/7 UNITED CHAMBER 1ST FLO CHAPAL BAZAR KARACHI 19                                                           

20049 MRS. AISHA BAI M.R.4/7 UNITED CHAMBER 1ST FLOOR KARACHI 22                                                           

20051 MR. IQRAR KHAN C/O RIZWAN HAJI MANSION MOOSA LANE, KARACHI 3                                                             

20052 MALIK JAN C/3 3RD FLOOR R-301 SHAMA PLAZA, KHARADHAR KARACHI 40                                                           

20053 MR. M. HAROON M.R. 3/21/1 G-1 KASHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 2                                                             

20054 MRS. HAYAT KHATOON C/O ISMAIL HUSSAIN BLDG. NAYABAD KARACHI 33                                                           

20055 MR. M. FARID C/O DAWOOD R-311 A. REHMAN BLD MOOSA LANE, KARACHI 3                                                             

20056 MR. S. AHMED ALI C/O RIZWAN HAJI MANSION MOOSA LANE, KARACHI 23                                                           

20057 MRS. MUMTAZ BIBI C/O DAWOOD R.NO.311 HAJI MANSION, MOOSA LANE KARACHI 17                                                           

20058 MR. SAEED REHMAN MR. 3/2/1 FI. KAHSHIF MANZIL BOMBAY BAZAR KARACHI 26                                                           

20059 MISS. AZRA JAMAL 14/6-E, JEHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI 106                                                         

20063 MRS. SHAGUFTA JABEEN A 766 SECTOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 42                                                           

20064 MRS. ZUBAIDA BASHIR III-B 8/9 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 120                                                         

20065 MR. MAHBOOB ALI H.NO. 1/502/C, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 170                                                         

20072 MR. UBAID UL HASAN FAROOQUI 5-A, 10/40, PAPOSH NAGAR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

20073 MRS. AKHTARI KHATOON A-673 BLOCK N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 33                                                           

20074 MR. AZHAR ADIL 3-H 6/II NAZIMABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20075 MRS. FARZANA SHAMIM 3-H 6/II NAZIMABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20076 MR. ZUBAIR ADIL 3-H 6/II NAZIMABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20077 SH. ZAHOOR AHMED 4-D 1/20 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 38                                                           

20078 MRS. SAFIA BEGUM 4-D 1/20 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 38                                                           

20079 MR. BABOO RAFAT KAMAL 4-D 1/20 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 38                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20080 MR. SOHAIL AHMED KHAN 2/1-A, SHAHRAH-E- QAIDEN, P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 28                                                           

20081 MRS. SHAHIDA 112/3, MAQBOOLABAD OFF: SATDIUM ROAD KARACHI 120                                                         

20082 MR. MEHMOOD KADRI 27-JENNAH H.S. BLOCK 7/8, KARACHI KARACHI 22                                                           

20086 MR. GHALIB MANSOOR HOUSE NO. 199-B, SINDHI MUSLIM HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI-74400. 139                                                         

20087 MRS. HAMEEDA GHAFUR 199-B.S.M.C.H.S. KARACHI KARACHI 139                                                         

20089 MR. ZAHID QURESHI 55-D, BLOCK-6, COMMERCIAL AREA NURSERY PECHS. KARACHI 205                                                         

20090 MR. MOHAMMAD MAIN 55-D, BLOCK-6, COMMERCIAL AREA NURSERY PECHS. KARACHI 123                                                         

20091 DR. M. ISHAQ MIRZA D-74, BLOCK-2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 212                                                         

20092 MR. ZAHID C/O MUHAMMAD JAWED AVEDIA 96-A S.M.C.H.S. KARACHI POST CODE 74400 3                                                             

20093 MR. MOHD. ASIF
C/O MUHAMMAD JAWED AVEDIA, AL-NOOR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED, 96-A, SINDHI MUSLIM SOCIETY, 

KARACHI - 74400.
7                                                             

20094 MR. ABDUL AZIZ
C/O MUHAMMAD JAWED AVEDIA, AL-NOOR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED, 96-A, SINDHI MUSLIM SOCIETY, 

KARACHI - 74400.
19                                                           

20095 MR. MOHD. ABBAS
C/O MUHAMMAD JAWED AVEDIA, AL-NOOR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED, 96-A, SINDHI MUSLIM SOCIETY, 

KARACHI - 74400.
19                                                           

20096 MRS. ZARINA
C/O MUHAMMAD JAWED AVEDIA, AL-NOOR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED, 96-A, SINDHI MUSLIM SOCIETY, 

KARACHI - 74400.
3                                                             

20097 SYED JAFAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI C/O ARI ASKARI ZAIDI A-611/12, F.B.AREA (GULBERG), KARACHI. 12                                                           

20099 MR. DIN MOHD. H.NO.381,BATUL KARAM MANZIL BAZARTA LINE MAHJREEN MASJID KARACHI 27                                                           

20100 MR. NASIR NAZIR 12, AL HAMRA SOCIETY SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD KARACHI 3                                                             

20101 MR. ARSHAD ALI QURESHI HOUSE NO.13-E-LIAQUAT AVENUE, MODEL CLOLNY MALIR, KARACHI. 3                                                             

20102 MRS. BAKHT ZARI III-D20/9 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 39                                                           

20103 MR. ASHIQ ALI III-D-20/9 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 42                                                           

20104 DR. S.M. RAFAY AI,II FLOOR BLOCK-3, AL KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 52                                                           

20105 MR AMAN ULLAH C-7, 4TH FLOOR BLOCK-3 AL KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 15                                                           

20106 MR. ASGHAR ALI AI, IIFLOOR BLOCK-3 AL KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 81                                                           

20107 MRS. ROZINA FIRDOUS AI, IIFLOOR BLOCK-3 AL KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 124                                                         

20108 MRS. BIBI SAIRAH C-7, 4TH FLOOR BLOCK -3 AL KARAM SQUARE KARACHI 30                                                           

20109 MR. SHOAIB SHAHZAD NADIM AUTOS, SHOP NO. 18/A, AKBER ROAD, PREEDY STREET KARACHI 19                                                           

20110 MR. IQBAL AHMED SHAIKH 4-D, I.B.A. APPARTMENTS KEHKASHAN V, CLIFTON KARACHI. 198                                                         

20111 RANA EJAZ AHMED HOUSE NO. 2, STREET NO. 6 SUI GAS ROAD, AZIZ COLONY SHAHDARA, LAHORE-35 139                                                         

20112 MR. SALIM ARSHAD
HOUSE NO. 13, FIRST STREET, OFF: KH-E-SEHAR, PHASE-6, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI-

75500.
139                                                         

20115 MRS. ZARINA BANOO H-4, YAQOOB TERRACE, JEHANGIR ROAD, KARACHI 28                                                           

20116 MISS NAFISA FAKHRUDDIN 201, AL-NAFISA BUILDING, SHAHRAH-E-IRAQ, SADDAR, KARACHI. 33                                                           

20117 MR. MOHD. MUNWWAR B-141, BLOCK'D' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 134                                                         

20118 MR. MOHD. HUSSAIN B-141, BLOCK'D' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 224                                                         

20119 MR. AMIR ALI FATIMA MANZIL ROOM NO. 10 PLOT NO. B-R -1/40 KHARADAR KARACHI 254                                                         

20120 MR. ZAMIRUDDIN AHMED B-395/35-A KORANGI KARACHI 165                                                         

20121 MR. ZAHID RASHID V-3/II 17TH EAST ST. PHASE I D.H. AUTHORITY KARACHI 19                                                           

20122 MRS. SAFIA BANO S-18 STAFF LANE, 20 EAST STREET,D.H.S. KARACHI 212                                                         

20123 MR. AMIR MAHMOOD S-18 STAFF LANE, 20 EAST STREET,D.H.S. KARACHI 212                                                         

20124 MR. SALEEM AHMED 316-A, BLOCK-1, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 139                                                         

20125 MR. BASHIR AHMED B-177 BLOCK 'L' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 81                                                           

20127 SAKINA BAI GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

20128 TAJWAR SULTANA GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

20129 BADAR SULTANA GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 100                                                         

20130 KAUSAR SULTANA GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

20131 SITARA JABEEN GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 39                                                           

20132 SABIHA JILANI GHULAM MOHAMMED DOSSUL AND CO. PARR STREET, SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

20133 MRS. SAFIA BANO S-18, 9 STAFF LANE 20 EAST STREET, D.H.S. KARACHI 212                                                         

20135 MR. SHARF E ALAM S.A. HAMID BUTTON STORES MOCHI GALI SADDAR KARACHI 139                                                         

20136 MR. IQBAL MOBIN A-267 SECTOR 14-B NORTH KARACHI TOWN SHIP KARACHI 19                                                           

20138 MR. HASAN YUSUF R - 233, SECTOR -10, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20139 MIRZA  NASIR HUSSAIN 4A-6/11, NAZIMABAD, ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, KARACHI. 14                                                           

20143 MST. SHAHEEN BANO MARIAM MANZIL, PLOT NO 168, BLOCK NO.7/8, T. FLOOR, C.P. BARAR, KARACHI. 15                                                           

20144 MST. ZEENAT BANOO PLOT NO. 1023/3, HUSSAINABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 14                                                           

20145 MR. MOHD HAFEEZ NEW DHORAJI COLONY A-29 BL-4 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 256                                                         

20146 MR. JAVED ORF SHAHZAD IQBAL NEW DHORAJI COLONY A-30 BL-4 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 127                                                         

20147 MR. MUHABBAT SAHAR M.R. 1/34 III FLOOR BURMA OIL DEPOT KHORI GARDEN KARACHI 23                                                           

20148 MR. ABDUUL ALAAM M.R. 1/34 III FLOOR BURMA OIL KHORI GARDEN ADAMJEE DAWOOD RD KARACHI 23                                                           

20149 MR. PANHAL CHACHAR KASHIF CHAMBERS MR1/14 III FLO ROOM 12 RAM BVHARTI ST. KARACHI 175                                                         

20150 MR. YAR ALI MR. 1/34 III FLOOR BURMA OIL D KHORI GARDEN KARACHI 42                                                           

20151 MR. MOHAMMED SALEEM G.K.6/57 D-10 IV FLOOR BAIMA B YOUSUF BLDG KHARADAR KARACHI 17                                                           

20152 MR. NASIB SHAH MR. 1/34 III FLOOR BURMA OIL KHORI GARDEN KARACHI 3                                                             

20153 MR. MOHAMMED PANHAL D.M.R. 1/30 G-1 RAM BHARTI ST. JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 176                                                         

20154 MISS NASRIN JABEEN M.R.1/34 THIRD FLOOR BURMA OIL KHORI GARDEN KARACHI. 347                                                         

20155 MISS RUKHSANA JABEEN KASHIF CHAMBER MRI/14 THIRD FL ROOM NO. 12 RAMBHARTI STREET J KARACHI. 193                                                         

20156 MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD M.R. 1/34, 3RD FLOOR BURMA OIL KHORI GARDEN KARACHI. 347                                                         

20157 MR. FAZAL DIN G.K 6157, D-10, 4TH FLOOR BAIMA BAI HAJIIANI YOUSUF BLDG KARACHI. 3                                                             

20158 MRS. RANI IQBAL KHAN D.M.R. 1/30, RAMBHARTI STREET JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI. 107                                                         

20159 MISS NOOR-UL-SABAH M.R. 1/34, 3RD FLOOR BURMA OIL KHORI GARDEN KARACHI. 3                                                             

20160 MRS. MUNAWWAR SALTANA D.M.R.1/30, 3RD FLOOR RAMBHART JODIA BAZAR KARACHI. 276                                                         

20161 MR. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 44 L BLOCK 6 PECHS KARACHI 221                                                         

20162 MISS.FAHMIDA AZIZ 132/3 FARAN HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI 39                                                           

20163 MR. HASAN TARIQ RASSIA GARDEN, A-20, BRITTO ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 67                                                           

20165 MRS. NAJMA ALAM A- 552 BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 34                                                           

20166 MR. MOHD FAROOQ OTI/17 4TH FLOOR NIZIZ MANSION ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD KHARADHAR KARACHI. 24                                                           

20167 MISS. SHAISTA OTI/17 4TH FLOOR NIZIZ MANSION ADAMJEE DAWOOD ROAD KHARADHAR KARACHI. 30                                                           

20168 MR. ZAKARIA FLATE NO.7 1ST FLOOR QUSR -E-M GOWALI LINE RATANTALAW KARACHI. 276                                                         

20169 MISS FATIMA
C/O HASHIM MUKATY, 3RD FLOOR, 30TH JETPUR PLAZA, AMIR KHUSRU ROAD, ADAMJEE NAGAR, 

KARACHI.
72                                                           

20170 MR. M. ATIQUE
FLAT NO. 22/23, 3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE, GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD, PUNJABI CLUB, KHARADAR, 

KARACHI-74000.
84                                                           

20173 MRS. JAMILA BEGUM
FLAT NO. 22/23, 3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE, GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD, PUNJABI CLUB, KHARADAR, 

KARACHI-74000.
55                                                           

20184 SHEIKH KHALID ASHRAF HOUSE NO. 1, STREET NO. 1 35-B, K-AREA, KORANGI, KARACHI. 42                                                           

20186 MR. SOHAIL AHMED 193/M/2, P.E.C.H.S KARACHI - 75400. 19                                                           

20187 MR. MUHAMMAD HASHIM DETHO H-73-GO R-11 S.M.H.S. KARACHI. 42                                                           

20188 SYED ALI AKBER SHAH H-73-GOR-11 S.M.H.S KARACHI. 42                                                           

20189 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID B-196/1, KHUDADAD COLONY KARACHI-5. 243                                                         

20191 MR. BASHIR AHMED MEMON 132/3 FARAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI. 39                                                           

20192 MR. AQEEL ABBAS SHOP NO. 83 MACHI MIANI CLOTH MARKET KHARADAR, KARACHI. 120                                                         

20193 MR. MAHMOOD HASHMI F-34/A, BLOCK-8 KEHKESHAN, CLIFTON KARACHI. 1,362                                                      

20194 MR. MOHAMMAD MAHMOD ALAM C/O SHAHIDA H.NO. H-161/3, "H" AREA, MALIR COLONY, KARACHI-75080. 42                                                           

20195 MRS. RAZIA SULTANA SYED C-14, NOMAN PLAZA,BLOCK 11 RASHID MINHAS ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

20196 MR. MUHAMMED SUHAIL SD HOUSE 30 DEFENCE HOUSING SCHEME NO.2 MALIR CANTT, KARACHI 324                                                         

20197 REHANA SUHAIL SD HOUSE 30 DEFENCE HOUSING SCHEME NO.2 MALIR CANTT, KARACHI 324                                                         

20198 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD C-76, CANTT BAZAR MALIR CANTT KARACHI 36                                                           

20199 MRS. MUNAZZA HUSSAIN C-76, CANTT BAZAR MALIR CANTT KARACHI 36                                                           

20200 MRS. SAEEDA RAFI 20-ASKARI-I, ARMY HOUSING SCHEME, P.A.F. ROAD, SARGHODA. 139                                                         

20201 MAJ. M. KHALIL NAEEM MALIK C/O HEAD QUARTERS ARTILLERY 18 DIVISION MALIR CANTT KARACHI 3                                                             

20203 MR. MUNAWWAR KHAN 86, E LATIF ABAD 8 HYDERABAD 244                                                         

20204 SAEEDA KHAN C/O. MD MUNAWWAR KHAN, 86 E, LATIFABAD NO. 8, HYDERABAD. 244                                                         

20205 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. 18-4/A, FIRDOUS COLONY, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 183                                                         

20206 MR. RAMZAN KHAN C/O MD MUNAWAR KHAN 86-E LATIFABAD NO.8 HYDERABAD 256                                                         

20207 MR. TARIQ TASNEEM 86 E LATIF ABAD 8, C/O. MUNAWA KHAN HAYDERABAD. 244                                                         

20208 MR. AZAM  KHAN C/O. MUNAWWAR KHAN, 86 E, LATIFABAD NO. 8, HYDERABAD. 99                                                           

20209 MST. ROSHAN ARA 86 E LATIF ABAD 8, HYDERABAD 244                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20210 MST. FARHAT SULTANA 86 E LATIF ABAD 8, C/O. MUNAWA KHAN HYDERABAD 256                                                         

20211 MR. NASIR AHMAD 86 E LATIF ABAD 8, C/O. MUNAWA HYDERABAD 95                                                           

20214 MISS.  SHAMIM HOUSE NO 50/B UNIT NO 9 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 183                                                         

20215 MRS. KULSUM AKBER C/O. WAHID GLASS STORE BATASHA GALI HYDERABAD 3                                                             

20216 MR. KANAYALAL HOUSE NO F-731 FAREED MAHALAH HYDERABAD 22                                                           

20217 MIRA HOUSE NO F-731 FAREED MAHALAH HYDERABAD 22                                                           

20220 MR. MOHD JAWED NEW SEJA DECORATION SERVICE KHAI ROAD HYDERABAD 22                                                           

20221 SHAMIM ZAHID PLOT NO 174 NEW D UNIT NO 5 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

20222 MR. GHULAM RASOOL BANGLOW NO B-1 UNIT NO 9 MIR FAZAL TOWN LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 162                                                         

20223 MR. MOHAMMAD JUNAID FAROOQI MUSHTAQ TEXTILE MILLS LTD A-30 SITE HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20224 MR. MOHD HANIF F/NO12-B, AL HAMD PLAZA QUEENS ROAD SUKKAR 287                                                         

20225 MR. KHALIL AHMED LIGHT PHOTO SERVICE GUL MARKET, SHAHEED ROOD JHANG SADDER. 19                                                           

20226 MR. KALIM-UD-DIN C/O NADEEM MEDICAL HALL, SHAHEED ROOD JHANG. 139                                                         

20227 MRS. SAFIA SAFDAR 7 SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD, KASUR 7                                                             

20228 MRS. RUKHSANA NOOR 7 SHAHBAZ KHAN ROAD, KASUR 3                                                             

20229 ABIDA REHMAN 70 MUNIR SHAHEED COLONY KASUR 139                                                         

20230 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED HOUE NO: 5,26 S.4 STREET DR. ALLAH DIN KOTMURAD KHAN KASUR 19                                                           

20231 MRS. YASMIN QAISER 4-5-64, ALFAISAL TOWN BLOCK-A, GHAZI ROAD, LAHORE CANTT 139                                                         

20232 MR. EJAZ UL HAQ MIRZA H. NO: 3, STREET 43, MUSTAFABAD, LAHORE 139                                                         

20233 MR. MUHAMAD ASLAM RAJA R/O CC-129, PHASE-IV, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, LAHORE CANTT. 165                                                         

20235 MR. NAZIR AHMED 13 MAIN BAZAR , GUNJ MOGHALPUR LAHORE 212                                                         

20237 MR. ABDUL WAHID KHAN HOUSE NO B-265, GULISTAN COLONY, WAH CANTT 139                                                         

20238 MR. IRFNA UL WAHAB 35-B, SECTOR A-1 GECHS TOWN SHIP LAHORE. 19                                                           

20239 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN 204 - RAVI PARK RAVI ROAD, LAHORE 120                                                         

20240 MRS. SHAZIA SHAHZAD 303 - N SAMANABAD LAHORE 27                                                           

20241 MR. SHAHZAD EKRAM 303 - N SAMANABAD LAHORE 27                                                           

20242 MRS. MEMUNA RIAZ 303 - N SAMANABAD LAHORE 165                                                         

20243 MR. SARFRAZ MASOOD BUTT 39-P, PHASE I, L.C.C.H.S, LAHORE CANTT., LAHORE. PH:893604 139                                                         

20244 MR. IQBAL AHMED SIDDIQUE SHAH STREET NO.7, ABDALI ROAD, ISALAMPURA LAHORE 287                                                         

20245 MRS. ANWARI IQBAL 125-C, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20246 MR. MOHD NAZIR 320/B NEW CHUBURJI PARK SHAM NAGAR LAHORE 19                                                           

20248 CH. MOHD HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.E-22/9-1, STREET NO.7, OFFICER COLONY, WALTON RAOD, LAHORE CAN 8                                                             

20249 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. E-22/9-1, STREET NO.7, OFFICER COLONY, WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 22                                                           

20251 DR. IMRAN MASOOD BUTT 71, KARM PARK BUTT ROAD, MISRI SHAH LAHORE 139                                                         

20252 SYED JAVED HAIDER 15-G. P.8.T. COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 32                                                           

20253 MR. RAHMAT ALI RAOKHAN WALA P.D. SAME TEH.M. DISTT. KASUR. KASUR 29                                                           

20256 MAJOR MOHAMMAD BILAL HOUSE NO. 99, PART ONE SIRSYED TOWN, DIJKOT ROAD, FAISALABAD. 120                                                         

20257 MR. MUHAMMAD TAHIR MASOOD HOUSE NO. P-99, SIR SYED TOWN, PART ONE, DIJKOT ROAD, FAISALABAD. 120                                                         

20258 MRS. SHAMIM AKHTAR C/O MOHAMMAD SADIQ CH, P-140 S NEAR ZAIL GHAR, KATCHERY BAZAR FAISALABAD.. 51                                                           

20259 MRS. MUSARRAT PERVEEN HOUSE NO: 14 GALI NO: 3, BLOCK S, MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD.. 21                                                           

20260 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD HOUSE NO: 14 GALI NO: 3, BLOCK S, MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD.. 21                                                           

20262 MR. MOHAMMAD SARWAR 1361, I-10/1, ISLAMABAD 276                                                         

20263 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM UTTRA H # 692, STREET 4, CHAKLALA SCHEME III, RAWALPINDI. 120                                                         

20264 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN H # 692, STREET 4, CHAKLALA SCHEME III, RAWALPINDI. 120                                                         

20265 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN SABIR 2033, I- 10/2 ISLAMABAD 203                                                         

20266 MR. MOHAMMAD SULTAN G-242, LIAQAT ROAD, RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

20267 MR. SAFDAR ALI 1361 10-1 ISLAMABAD 276                                                         

20268 MR. GUL HASSAN KHAN 1361, I- 10/1 ISLAMABAD 276                                                         

20269 MR. DABISH HAYAT SYED 1361, I- 10/1 ISLAMABAD 276                                                         

20270 MR. FAIZ AHMED 2033, I- 10/2, ISLAMABAD 203                                                         

20271 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE AHMAD
ARMY WELFARE TRUST NIZAMPUR CEMENT PLANT, AWT PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR, SHAHRAH-E-QUAID-E-

AZAM, RAWALPINDI-CANTT.
292                                                         

20272 SYED GHUFRAN AHMED H.NO: 101-A, LANE NO: 1, HARLEY STREET, RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

20275 MR. SANA ULLAH C/O QTR NO: 58/2, HAIDER CAMP P.A.F BASE, CHAKLALA RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

20276 MR. MUHAMMAAD WAQAS NOOR G-211 LIAQUAT ROAD RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

20277 MR. DOST MOHD CHANDIO CNES (PAF) SARGODHA 320                                                         

20278 MR. UMRAH DOST C/O CMES (PAF) SARGODHA 320                                                         

20279 MR. HASEEB ILYAS H.NO.411-D, S. TOWN SARGODHA 19                                                           

20280 MR. MOHD PERVEZ ALAM
WING COMMANDER, M.PARVEZ ALAM, DIRECTORATE OF ESTATE PROJECTS, AIR HEADQUARTERS, 

CHAKLALA.
33                                                           

20287 MR. JAVAID UL HAQ H.NO. 10/44 NEIKHA PURA BHORI WALA DISTT. SIALKOT 173                                                         

20288 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM H.NO. 12/71 MOHALLAH BABY DI BERI, DISTT. SIALKOT 73                                                           

20289 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 162-ALI BLOCK GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

20290 MR. KHALID RASHEED KASSOKE ROAD HAFFIZABAD DISH 60 JRANWALA 139                                                         

20292 MR. ARSHAD AMAN ULLAH 7/B AMIN HAYAT COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 238                                                         

20293 MR. MUAZZAM JAMIL MALIK 53 ZEENAL BLOCK IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 54570 294                                                         

20294 MR. ASADULLAH MALIK 111-C BLOCK MODEL TOWN, LAHORE 139                                                         

20295 MR. IKRAM AHMED KHAN 116-A-1. TOWNSHIP LAHORE MODEL TOWN, LAHORE 19                                                           

20297 MR. LIAQAT BULAND KHAN 673/A ZAMAN PARK GULSHAN-E-RAVI LAHORE 139                                                         

20298 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHID H.NO.186/5, GALI NO.2, HAWALI NO.2, GRUMANGET, GULBERG 3, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20299 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHID H. NO.186/5 ST. NO.12, HAWALI NO.2, NEAR JAMIA MASJID, GRUMANGET, GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20300 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ RAI TEXTILE MILLS LTD 4 HABIBTAT SHADMAN 2 TAIL ROAD LAHORE 2 320                                                         

20301 MRS. FARKHANDA MUNAWAR 69-A FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE 54700 120                                                         

20302 MR. MUHAMMAD TARIQ ANJUM 1-1B-2 TOWNSHIP LAHORE 19                                                           

20303 MR. EJAZ AHMAD KHALID HOUSE NO. 7/A, MONGIA STREET NO. 16, DEV SAMAJ ROAD, SANANT NAGAR, LAHORE-54000. 38                                                           

20304 MR. MUNWAR ALI HOUSE NO 11 STREET NO. 7, MAKHAN PURA CHAH MIRAN LAHORE 35                                                           

20305 MR. FAHIM AHMAD MASHOOD ASB PRINTER, 35, ROYAL PARK, LAHORE. 27                                                           

20306 MR. KHALID IKRAM
C/O HABIB BANK LTD., TRAINING INSTITUTE, OLD BHAWALPUR RD., NEAR CANAL REST, MULTAN 

CANTT.
25                                                           

20308 SYED MOHD. HASSAN BUKHARI C-5/56, RABIA CITY, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR-18, KARACHI. 39                                                           

20309 MR. MOHAMMAD ILYAS SIDDIQUI C/O SAMINA ISMAIL, HABIB BNANK LIMITED, CANTT BRANCH (0211), MULTAN CANTT. 19                                                           

20310 MR. ASAD AYUB CHAUDHRY MANZIL, NAI BASTI ARAIAN, MUHAMMAD BAKHSH STREET, JHANG SADDAR. 139                                                         

20311 MISS RABIA AYUB CHAUDHRY MANZIL, NAI BASTI ARAIAN, MUHAMMAD BAKHSH STREET, JHANG SADDAR. 139                                                         

20312 MR. MOHD AYUB CH. CHAUDHRY MANZIL, NAI BASTI ARAIAN, MUHAMMAD BAKHSH STREET, JHANG SADDAR. 139                                                         

20313 MR. MOHD SAEED QURESHI HOUSE-A-4, GOVT COLLOEGE OF TECHNOLOGY MULTAN 265                                                         

20315 MR. S. ZAMIN ALI GARDEZI ABBOOSHAW VILLA 13/15, ALTAF TOWN MULTAN 15                                                           

20316 MR. MOHD ASHRAF 313 ASSAULT ENGINEER BATTALOIN MULTAN 288                                                         

20317 MR. MOHD. JAHANAGIR AKHTAR
COMPANY COMMANDER 2ND PAKISTAN MILITARY PAKISTAN MILITARY ACADEMY KAKUL 

ABBOTTABAD
347                                                         

20318 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 24-NEW TAMBER MARKET MULTAN. 19                                                           

20319 MR. MIR KHAWAR SALIM HOUSE NO. 160, STREET NO. 10, PHASE-I, BAHRIA TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 19                                                           

20321 MR. MOHD IMRAN 4, ABDARA ROAD UNIVERSITY TOWN PESHAWAR-25120. 42                                                           

20322 MALIK SHUJAET HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 1983, KOOCHA RISALDAR, BACH OF QISSA KHANI BAZAR, PESHAWAR CITY. 139                                                         

20324 MR. GHULAM KIBRIA ILYAS 312-A-1, UPPER THE MALL LAHORE 139                                                         

20325 MR. JAVED HAMEED MINHAS HOUSE NO.440-T, ST. NO.21, GUL BAHAR COLONY NO-3. PESHAWAR 212                                                         

20326 MST JAMILA ALI WARD NO: 13, MOHALLAH SHAH NAR MUZAFFARABAD (AK) 19                                                           

20327 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YUSUF C/O HABIB BANK LTD, CIRCLE OFFICE MUZAFFAR ABAD (AK). 33                                                           

20328 MRS. HUMARIA ALEEM UDDIN A-508 BLOCK NO: 1, GHULSAHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 22                                                           

20329 MISS RUBY NAZ HOUSE NO: R-1179,BLOCK 18, SAMNABAD GULBERG KARACHI 3                                                             

20330 MR. AHSAN RAZA KHAN HOUSE NO: R-1179,BLOCK 18, SAMNA BAD GULBERG KARACHI 42                                                           

20332 MR. KHALIL AHMED HOUSE NO: 1179, BLOCK 18 SAMNA F B AREA KARACHI 42                                                           

20333 MR. M. Z. MALKANA 101/1, 7TH STREET, OFF KHAYABAN-E-RAHAT, D.H.A PHASE 6, KARACHI. 75500. 183                                                         

20334 MRS. RABIA MUSTAFA TERRACE 1ST FLR, ROOM BEHIND UBL BAHDURABAD BR, BAHD KARACHI, 48                                                           

20335 MR. M. ASHAR NP 12/63 OBHAAMAL STREET JHODIA BAZAR KARACHI, 300                                                         

20336 MRS. ZARINA 9 REHMAT BUILDINGL M. A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 39                                                           

20337 MR. M. IQBAL NP 12/64 ODUHARMAL STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 55                                                           

20339 MR. MANECK DINSHAW NO 3 KOTHARI BLDG DR. ZIAUDDIN AHMAD ROAD PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 221                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20340 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMEEL APT # 301, MARINA ELEVATION, FL-7, BLOCK2, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 159                                                         

20341 MST.SHANAZ PARVEEN APT # 301, MARINA ELVEATION, FL-7, BLOCK 2, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 159                                                         

20344 MR. NUMAN IKRAM ALVI 3-C-5/16 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 347                                                         

20345 MR. MUHAMMAD YUSUF EIDA 72, BABER BLOCK , NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE . 139                                                         

20346 MRS. SHAHEENA KAUSAR 74, AZEEM PARK , SHADBAG LAHORE 19                                                           

20347 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF 98, -E, STREET NO: 2 SUPER TOWN WALTON ROAD, LAHORE 19                                                           

20348 MR. SHAZAD UL HAQ VIRK H. NO:5, STREET NO:6, BASTAMI MUSLIM COLONY , SAMANABAD LAHORE 33                                                           

20349 SYED ABID ALI GENERAL MANAGER, DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT (THERMAL), 191-WAPDA HOUSE, LAHORE. 42                                                           

20350 MR. ASIM MAJID KHAN 93-H. GULBERG III LAHORE 139                                                         

20351 MISS MADINA MAJID 93-H. GULBERG III LAHORE 139                                                         

20352 DR. MRS. TASNIM MAJID 93-H. GULBERG III LAHORE 139                                                         

20353 MR. MOHAMMAD YAQOOB 310-G, BLOCK, GULSHAN-E-RAVI, SCHEME, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20354 MRS. REHANA SAGHEER 23 E II,. GULBURG III, LAHORE 314                                                         

20355 MR. MOHAMMAD SADDIQUE H. NO: 30 LITTON ROAD MUSLIM GUNG MUZUNG LAHORE 212                                                         

20356 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 186 M.BLOCK, L.C.C.H.S DEFENCE, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20357 MR. SOHAIL AZIZ 186 M.BLOCK, L.C.C.H.S DEFENCE, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20358 MR. TAHIR AZIZ 186 M.BLOCK, L.C.C.H.S DEFENCE, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20359 MR. SHAUKAT ALI STREET NO: 4, HOUSE NO: 22, ABDUL KARIM ROAD, LAHORE 258                                                         

20360 MR. IMRAN ALI STREET NO: 4, HOUSE NO: 22, ABDUL KARIM ROAD, LAHORE 212                                                         

20361 MR. AHMAD NAEEM 9/A RAWAY QUWATAR GHARI SHAHU, LAHORE 212                                                         

20362 RANA MAQBOOL AHMED HOUSE NO. 15, SARMAD STREET 6 GHARI SHAHU LAHORE 19                                                           

20363 MISS. ABIDA BEGUM MAMDOT VILLA, 2-HABIB ULLAH RO DAVIS ROAD BRANCH AMIN CHAMBERS, LAHORE. 170                                                         

20366 SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN ZAIDI H.NO.633, STREET.95, I-8/4, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

20367 MR. YAQOOT JAMIL 10 STREET 76 RAMNA 6/4, ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

20368 MR. MIR JAMIL UR RAHMAN 10 STREET 76 RAMNA 6/4, ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

20369 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL HOUSE NO. 23, STREET NO. 27, KORANG TOWN, ISLAMABAD. 19                                                           

20370 MR. MANSOORUL HAQ BAQAI P.O.BOX. 1011, G.P.O, ISLAMABAD, 208                                                         

20371 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNEER HABIB BANK LTD, CDA CIVIC CENTRE BR, ISLAMABAD 33                                                           

20372 MR. MUHAMAD OYAIS ALAM H # 325, STREET # 18, I - 8/2, ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

20373 MR. MOHAMMAD USMAN QURESHI
ENGR. MUHAMMAD USMAL QURESHI C/O.VICE PRESIDENT-MR.JUNAID HABIB BANK LTD.0454 

SECRETRIATE BRANCH "A" BLOCK ISLAMABAD.
265                                                         

20375 MR. BABAR AFTAB QAZI H- NO: 1 STREET 32, F - 6/1 ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

20376 KHAWAJA ALTAF HUSSAIN H- NO:56 STREET 20, G 8-1, ISLAMABAD 39                                                           

20377 MRS. RUKHSANA HASSAN 93-F /10 - 1, DOUBLE ROAD ISLAMABAD 245                                                         

20378 MR. S. HASSAN AKHTAR ZAIDI 93-F/10 - 1, DOUBLE ROAD ISLAMABAD 245                                                         

20380 MRS. SAEEDA BEGUM R-1080/15 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

20383 MR. AHMED ALI KHAN A-606 BLOCK H NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

20384 MISS. SEEMA ANIS K-18, SHAKIL CORP. FLATS F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

20385 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWER PLOT NO.392 BLOCK NO.3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 9                                                             

20389 MST. ROSHAN BEGUM 42-KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD, KARACHI 3                                                             

20390 SHEHZADI C/O HABIB BANK LTD ELLIS STREET BRANCH, KHARADHAR KARACHI 3                                                             

20391 SYED BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAH C/O HABIB BANK LTD ELLIS STREET BRANCH, KHARADHAR KARACHI 3                                                             

20392 MR. USMAN C/O HABIB BANK LTD ELLIS STREET BRANCH, KHARADHAR KARACHI 3                                                             

20393 MR. MOHD. SHARIF C/O HABIB BANK LTD ELLIS STREET BRANCH, KHARADHAR KARACHI 3                                                             

20394 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ H.NO. 1012 BLOCK 16, 1ST FLOOR, F.B. AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

20398 MR. FAROOQ AHMED 36/2 SARWAR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 7                                                             

20399 MRS. ATTIA SULTANA 118/1 MUSLIM PARK 101 ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD, GARI SH LAHORE 138                                                         

20400 MR. MOHAMMED NAZEER BHATTY 468-P BLOCK, PHASE I DEFENCE SOCIETY LAHORE CANTT 347                                                         

20402 MRS. GHULAM FATIMA ST.NO.7, HOUSE NO.87 RASOOL NAGAR WANDLA ROAD, SHAH LAHORE 19                                                           

20404 TASNEEM AKHTER 2-K AWAMI FLATS, FIWAZ GARDEN LAHORE 36                                                           

20405 NASREEN NASIR 2-K AWAMI FLATS, FIWAZ GARDEN LAHORE 254                                                         

20406 MR. NADEEM AHMAD 231-SUH, LANE-15, ASKARI HOUSING COMPLEX WALTON AIRPORT, GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20407 MR. BASHIR AHMAD GHOURI HOUSE NO.3, STREET NO.83 MUSLIM COLONY, RAJ GARH LAHORE 139                                                         

20408 MR. ANWAR UL HAQ ARIF 8 MAHMOOD STREET NO.5 GUNJ MOGHULPURA LAHORE 36                                                           

20409 MR. SHAHID NAEEM 286 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TO LAHORE 7                                                             

20410 MR. ABID NAEEM 286 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TO LAHORE 19                                                           

20411 MR. NADIR TUFAIL 50, FARAN CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, OFF SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI-74800. 100                                                         

20412 MR. ANEES UR REHMAN NP 12/16 ADAM MANZIL, 3RD FLOO ROOM NO.4, MOHAMMED SHAH STREE KARACHI 9                                                             

20416 SYED ABDUR RAHMAN D-4, IQBAL PLAZA, PHASE 2, SECTOR II-C, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 47                                                           

20418 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ UL HAQUE D-4 IQBAL PLAZA, PHASE 2 SECTOR II-C NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 19                                                           

20420 HAMEEDA BANO R-532/17, F.B. AREA KARACHI 7                                                             

20422 SYED AKHTAR MUSTAFA NAQVI R-553, BLOCK-17, FEDERAL-B-AREA, KARACHI-75950. 170                                                         

20423 MISS. SHAHNAZ ARA R-170/20, F.B. AREA KARACHI 3                                                             

20424 SYED NAYYER MUSTAFA NAQVI R-553, BLOCK-17, FEDERAL-B-AREA, KARACHI-75950. 170                                                         

20425 MISS. RUBINA SHAFI AL-AMIN APRT, F III 8, BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 31                                                           

20426 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN AL-AMIN APRT, F III 8, BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 179                                                         

20427 MR. MOHD TARIQ AL-AMIN APRT, F III 8, BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 179                                                         

20428 MRS. TAJ BEGUM AL-AMIN APRT, F III 8, BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 55                                                           

20429 MR. ZAHID AL-AMIN APRT, F III 8, BLOCK K, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 24                                                           

20431 MR. ISHTIAQ IQBAL PLOT 15/128, FLAT NO. 2D, NEBERHOLD, MADINA TERRECE, SARFARAZ ROAD, BLOCK-3, KARACHI 19                                                           

20432 MR. A. AZIZ ZAHID MANSION, LEA MARKET, KARACHI 31                                                           

20433 MR. MOZA KHAN ZAHID MANSION LEA MARKET KARACHI 31                                                           

20434 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHID ZAHID MANSION LEA MARKET KARACHI 97                                                           

20435 MST. BILQEES 18, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLD TOWER KARACHI 192                                                         

20438 MR. ABDUR REHMAN 64 BROHI ST. BOUGHT GOATH MALIR CITY KARACHI 42                                                           

20439 MR. ABDULLAH MEMON MANZIL M.R. 4/66 ACHI KABER KARACHI 120                                                         

20440 MR. MOHD ASLAM MR 466 MEMON MARKET ACHI KABAR KARACHI 19                                                           

20441 MST. HALIMA NAZAZ MANSION II FLOOR 170T/I DAWOOD ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 3                                                             

20442 MR. MOHAMMAD SUBHAN B 140 BLOCK D NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 8                                                             

20443 MR. M. NASIM SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 12                                                           

20444 MR. SHAH DOODAN SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 24                                                           

20445 MR. IMAM BUKSH AZAD ESTATE AGENCIES NEAR BAGH-E-ZEHRA STREET KHARA KARACHI. 201                                                         

20446 MR. AZHER  KAHN SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 48                                                           

20447 MR. AKHLAQ UR REHMAN GREY PRINTERS NEW NEHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 178                                                         

20448 MR. MOHAMMAD SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 24                                                           

20449 MR. MOHIUDDIN KHAN YAKOOB GEN. STORE ELLIS STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 48                                                           

20450 MR. M. SHARIF FLAT NO. 22/23,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE,GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD,PUNJABI CLUB, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20451 MR. A. GHAFOOR YAKOOB GEN STORE ELLIS STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 72                                                           

20452 MR. GHULAM TAQI FAISAL C/O. AZAD ESTATE AGENCI BAGH-E-ZEHRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 34                                                           

20453 MR. RUSTAM KHAN FLAT NO. 22/23,3RD FLOOR, MEMON PALACE,GK-8/6/1, BHORI ROAD,PUNJABI CLUB, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20454 MR. A. LATIF SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON, PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 24                                                           

20455 MR. AZRAM KHAN GREY PRINTERS. NEW DSNEHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 178                                                         

20456 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI SUIT NO. 22/23, GK-8/6/1, MEMON, PALACE KHARADAR, KARACHI. 120                                                         

20457 MR. A. MOID AZAZ ESTATE AGENCY BAGH-E-ZEHRA STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 178                                                         

20458 MR. SULEMAN GREY PRINTERS NEW NEHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 178                                                         

20459 MR. ASAD RAZA YAKOOB GEN. STORE ELLIS STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20460 MR. ASIF HUSSEIN GREY PRINTERS NEW NEHAM ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI. 27                                                           

20461 MR. MATLOOB AHMED YAKOOB GEN. STORE ELLIS STREET KHARADAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20462 MR. A. GHAFFAR YASIN MANSION III FLOOR BAGH-E- ZEHRA STR. KHARADAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20463 MST. SAJIDA KHATOON A.S.MANSION L.Y. 10/78 II FLOOR MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 227                                                         

20464 MR. RUSTOM ALI A.S. MANSION LY. 10/78, 2ND FLOUR, MOOSA LANE, (LYARI) KARACHI. 227                                                         

20465 MST.SAMINA SALIM A.S. MANSION, LY 10/78, 2ND FLOOR, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 227                                                         

20466 MR. GHULAM RASOOL N.P. 3/23 NAZAR MANZIL KAMIL GALI MITHADAR KARACHI. 276                                                         

20467 MR. ALI MOHD GABOOL A.S. MANSION, LY 10/78, 2ND FLOOR, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 227                                                         

20468 AL RASHID KHATOON A.S. MANSION L.Y. 10/78 II FLOOR MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 227                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20469 MST.PARVIN AKHTAR A.S. MANSION LY. 10/78, 2ND FLOUR, MOOSA LANE, (LYARI) KARACHI. 272                                                         

20470 GOSIA BEGUM A.S. MANSION L.Y. 10/78 II FLOOR MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 272                                                         

20471 FEHMIDA A.S.MANSION, LY 10/78, 2ND FLOOR, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 227                                                         

20472 NISIRA JABIN A.S.MANSION 10/78 II FLOOR MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 73                                                           

20473 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL A.S. MANSION LY. 10/78, 2ND FLOUR, MOOSA LANE, (LYARI) KARACHI. 70                                                           

20474 MST.KANIZ JAFAR LY 52/21 SHOP NO 1. MIR MOHAMMAD BALOUCH RAOD LYAR KARACHI. 55                                                           

20475 MST. AZROO BEGUM IQRA PALACE L.Y. 11/17 F.NO. 302 MOOSA LANE KARACHI. 24                                                           

20476 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMIL A.S. MANSION LY. 10/78, 2ND FLOUR, MOOSA LANE, (LYARI) KARACHI. 33                                                           

20477 MR. SULTAN  SHER ILYAS MANSION III FLOOR OR F.NO. 11 KHARADAR KARACHI. 115                                                         

20479 MR. ANJUM KHAN ZAHID MANSION LEA MARKET KARACHI 31                                                           

20480 MR. IBRAHIM KHAN 18, KARACHI SOTCK EXCHANGE BLDG KARACHI 36                                                           

20481 KHAWAJ MOHAMAD ZAHID MANSION LEA MARKET KARACHI 27                                                           

20482 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR ZAHID MANSION LEA MARKET KARAHCI 166                                                         

20483 MISS FARZANA 107 ROHULKHAND COOP HOUSING SO OPP 444-A, BLOCK'C' ADAMJE NAG KARACHI 240                                                         

20484 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF F-8, AL-AMIN APRT BLOCK -K NORTH NAZIKMABAD KARACHI 116                                                         

20485 MR. WAEEZ UD DIHN F-8, AL-AMIN APRT, BLOCK -K NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 300                                                         

20486 MR. MOHD ANVER F-8, AL-AMIN APRT, BLOCK -K NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 55                                                           

20487 MR. S. HAMID RAZA C-101,BLOCK I, NOR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 139                                                         

20488 MRS. SHAHANA RAZA C-101,BLOCK I, NOR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 139                                                         

20489 MR. AHMED SAEED 37-C/II, 12TH COMM. ST. PHASE II EXT. D.H.A. KARACHI 276                                                         

20490 MR. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN FATMA HAJIAYNI MANSION FLAT 10 NAJMUDDIN ST, NANAKWARA KARACHI 254                                                         

20491 MR. ABDUL SALAM HAYAT FABRICS, SHOP 111, 1ST F TEXTILE PLAZA, M.A. JINNAH ROA KARACHI 300                                                         

20492 MR. M. RAMZAN
FLAT NO. 1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BLDG, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NANAKWADA, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
300                                                         

20493 MR. RIAZ AHMED SHOP NO.111, FIRST FLOOR TEXTILE PLAZA, M.A.JINNAH KARACHI 300                                                         

20494 MISS. NASIMA O.T. 3/90 & 92 10-OLIYA MANSION, KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI. 30                                                           

20495 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL SHIVANI 44/II, 'N' LANE, PHASE IV, NEAR IMAMBARGAH, D.H.A., P.O.BOX NO. 10064, KARACHI. 120                                                         

20496 MR. WAZIR ALI GHMROO D-29, KAUSER TOWN MALIR KARACHI-75080. 6                                                             

20497 SHEIKH SALEEM HASAN HBJANS VILAES O.T 3/16, 2ND FLOOR MITHADAR KARACHI 42                                                           

20498 MR. GHULAM JUSSAIN MAMRAZ AGENCES G-7/43 NO. 1RKET, BOMBAY BAZAR,KARACHI. 3                                                             

20499 MR. AMIR EHSAN SHAAD YARN CENTRE COCHIN WALA MKT. NO 100 NEW NEHAM, RAOD KARACHI 39                                                           

20500 MR. NAZIR AHMAD AMHAB IMPEX G.7/43 RANAB BHOLA BUILDING SHOP NO. KARACHI 42                                                           

20501 MISS IFFAT SHAHEEN HOUSE NO. B-101/1, METROVILL SCHEME NO.1, S.I.T.E. KARACHI. 19                                                           

20502 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD R 1035 BLOCK 20 F.B. AREA KARACHI 24                                                           

20503 MR. NADEEM ALAM NO 6 MOMANIAT KLMAHAL, GAWALI LANE NO 3 RATTAN TALAO KARACHI 347                                                         

20504 MRS. HAJRA BIBI NO 6 MOMANIAT MAHAL, GAWALI LANE NO 3 RATTAN TALAO KARACHI 319                                                         

20505 MRS. AZRA PARVEEN NO 6 MOMANIAT MAHAL, GAWALI LANE NO 3 RATTAN TALAO KARACHI 347                                                         

20506 MRS. NASREEN 19-2 F. SOUTH MALIR EXTENSION COLONY KARACHI 55                                                           

20507 MR. MOHD HANIF C/O M.ANWAR 1372/3 F.B. AREA SIDDIQABAD MEMON COLONY KARACHI 120                                                         

20508 MR. MOHD KHALID
FLAT NO. 1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BLDG., NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
242                                                         

20509 MST. MUSARAT BEGUM HOUSE NO 2060 SHAH FAISAL COLONY - 5, KARACHI 25 42                                                           

20510 MR. IMRAN FAROOQ HOUSE NO 2060 SHAH FAISAL COLONY - 5, KARACHI 25 42                                                           

20515 MRS. FARIDA ALAM GRACE VIDEO SHOP NO.11 ADAMJEE NAGAR, KARACHI 39                                                           

20516 MR. SOHAIL 126, BLOCK 7 & 8, CO OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, NEAR JINNAH HALL, KARACHI 42                                                           

20520 MR. MOHAMMAD AADIL GHORI SIEMENS PAK. ENGG. CO. LTD (CENTRAL IMP.) P.O. BOX 7158, KARACHI 36                                                           

20522 MR. ASHRAF LAKHANY 340 B, 1ST FLOOR, ADAMJEE NAGAR, KCHS KARACHI 120                                                         

20523 MR. GHULAM MUSTUFA 203, NADEEM CHAMER KATCHIGALI -3, MARRIOT ROAD, KARACHI 227                                                         

20524 MR. MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHANGHAZ A D-26, SALIMA SQUARE, BLOCK 7 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI-75300. 139                                                         

20525 MRS. TASNEEM TAJUDDIN B-18, HABIB CENTRE, FL-5, BLOC OFF: KHAYABAN-E-ROOMI, CLIFTON KARACHI. 39                                                           

20526 MR. ZIARAT GUL 37-C/III-12TH COMMERCIAL ST PHASE II DHA KARACHI 251                                                         

20527 SHAHNAZ YASIN 37-C/III,12TH COMMERCIAL ST. PHASE II, D.H.A. KARACHI. 251                                                         

20528 MR. SALIM AKHTAR DR. JAWED 24-C/12TH COMM. ST. PHASE II DHA KARACHI 251                                                         

20530 MR. KHALID LUTUF 10/17 LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20531 RUQUIA KHALID FLAT NO.2 BLDG. 3-A JETPUR SQU NASIRABAD, F.B.AREA KARACHI 24                                                           

20532 MRS. ZARINA BIBI PLOT NO.1400 BLOCK NO.3 F.B. AREA KARACHI 185                                                         

20533 SAKINA BAI 1400/3, SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 43                                                           

20534 IRFANA FLAT NO. 305, QASR-E-GUL, SHARFABAD, KARACHI. 24                                                           

20535 MRS. FARHAT TAHIR B-153, BLOCK-15 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 42                                                           

20536 MR EBRAHIM SHOP NO.4 BUKHARI MARKET KHARADHAR KARACHI 36                                                           

20537 HAJI M. HANIF 175 BLOCK 'A' DRIG ROAD ADAMJEE NAGAR MACCA MASJEED KARACHI 22                                                           

20538 MR. ROSHAN HANIF 175 BLOCK 'A' ADAMJEE NAGAR DRIG ROAD KARACHI 8                                                             

20539 MRS. HAWA BAI 200 BLOCK 'B' ADAMJEE NAGAR DRIG ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20540 HAJI GHAFFAR 200 BLOCK 'B', (DRIG ROAD), ADAMJEE NAGAR, K.T.C.H.S., KARACHI. 19                                                           

20541 MR. YOUSUF KOLIA
SC-21,STREET 14,FALCON COMPLEX, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD,EXTENSION, OPP BALUCH COLONY, 

KARACHI.
19                                                           

20542 MRS. RABIA BIBI
SD 327, STREET 7, AFOHS FAISAL, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD EXTENSION, OPPOSITE BALUCH COLONY, 

KARACHI.
19                                                           

20543 MR. AYUB YOUSUF KOLIA
SD 327, STREET 7, AFOHS FAISAL, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD EXTENSION, OPPOSITE BALUCH COLONY, 

KARACHI.
19                                                           

20544 MRS. NORI
SD 327, STREET 7, AFOHS FAISAL, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD EXTENSION, OPPOSITE BALUCH COLONY, 

KARACHI.
19                                                           

20545 MR. MOHD ARIF
FLAT NO. 1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BUILDING, NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
300                                                         

20546 MR. M. RASHID MEHAL 1372/3, F.B. AREA, SADIQABAD MEMON COLONY, NEAR DR. ISMAIL SIRYA ROAD, KARACHI. 140                                                         

20547 MR. SHAHID AHMED FAISAL SHOPPING CENTRE SHOP 30 KAGZI BAZAR MITHADAR KARACHI 3                                                             

20548 MR. M. IRFAN MOTI 525 KARAC;HI STOCK EXCHANGE BL I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 33                                                           

20551 MRS. QAMAR JEHAN C/O A.K. SAHMIM & CO GUL COURT BLDG M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI. 144                                                         

20552 MR. YASIN KHAN M.C.B. (CODE NO. 27) KAGZI BAZAR BRANCH, KARACHI-74000. 3                                                             

20553 MR. SHABBIR AHMED M.R. 4/10 SHOP NO.G/3 JODIA BAZAR, ALI AKBER STREET KARACHI 88                                                           

20554 MR. ESMAIL M.R. 4/10 SHOP NO. G/3 JODIA BAZAR, ALI AKBER STREET KARACHI 9                                                             

20555 ASMA RAZZAK APARTMENT.D-35 AL-HILAL SOCIETY,OLD SABZI MANDI, UNIVERCITY ROAD, KARACHI. 88                                                           

20556 MRS. JAMILA
C/O HANSA PRINTERS, BR 5/2, BUKHARI SHAH MARKET, FAKHR-E-MATRI ROAD, KHARADAR, 

KARACHI.
36                                                           

20557 MR. M. AMIN R. NO.30, 5TH FLOOR, O.T. 3, 205/196, DASTAGIR MANZIL, MITHADAR, KARACHI. 22                                                           

20558 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF FLAT NO.7 BLOK G. YAKOO TERRACE GRUMANDER KARACHI 237                                                         

20559 MR. ABDUL MUNAF GODIL FLAT NO.7 BLOK G. YAKOO TERRACE GRUMANDER KARACHI 248                                                         

20560 MRS. JAMILA FLAT NO.7 BLOK G. YAKOO TERRACE GRUMANDER KARACHI 248                                                         

20561 MR. HUSSAIN ALI 7, ZAIDI MANZIL, PLOT K2/105/40, HAJI ISMAIL ROAD, STREET NO.7, NAWABAD, KARACHI. 3                                                             

20562 MISS. NAZEEN HYDER A-69, BLOCK "9" YASEENABAD, F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

20563 MRS. NAZRA HYDER A-69, BLOCK "9" YASEENABAD, F.B. AREA KARACHI 166                                                         

20566 MRS. MUMTAZ BANO 638-639/2, FEDERAL "B" AREA FLAT NO. 10, 2ND FLOOR, KARACH 22                                                           

20567 MRS. BILQUIS BANO 310/3, FEDERAL "B" AREA FLAT NO. 3 KARACHI 28                                                           

20568 MRS. HAMIDA BANOO 252, BLOCK-B ADAMJEE NAGAR, K.C.H.S. KARACHI. 139                                                         

20569 MISS. REHANA 252, BLOCK-B ADAMJEE NAGAR, K.C.H.S. KARACHI. 139                                                         

20570 MR. HANIF YOUSUF 252, BLOCK-B ADAMJEE NAGAR, K.C.H.S. KARACHI. 139                                                         

20571 MR. MOHD YASIN FAISAL TIMBER MARKT, KAKA STREET, OFF: SIDIQ WAHAB ROAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

20572 MR. BASHIR AHMED FAISAL TIMBER MARET, KAKA STREET, OFF: SIDIQ WAHAB ROAD, OLD HAJI CAMP, KARACHI. 139                                                         

20573 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 252, BLOCK-B ADAMJEE NAGAR, K.C.H.S KARACHI. 139                                                         

20574 MR. ILYAS AHMED M-6, COSY HOMES GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 97                                                           

20575 MRS. UM-E-RAZIA SAEED R-401, SECTOR 14/A SHADMAN TOWN NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI 19                                                           

20576 MR. ALAM AHMED KHAN R-401, SECTOR 14/A SHADMAN TOWN NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI 19                                                           

20577 MISS. SAMIA SIDDQUI R-401, SECTOR 14/A SHADMAN TOWN NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI 19                                                           

20578 MR. AZMAT ALI 2/446 LIQUATABAD KARACHI 158                                                         

20579 MRS. RIAZ BANO C/O ABID ALI HABIB, C-30, ISLAND APPT, B-26, BATH ISLAND, KARACHI. 30                                                           

20582 SYED NASIR ALI 728/16, F.B. AREA KARACHI 167                                                         

20583 MR. ISMAIL HASHIM TILY II-A, 5/15 NAZIAMBAD - 2 KARACHI-74600. 293                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20584 MARIAM BIBI ISMAIL TILY II-A,5/15, NAZIAMBAD-2 KARACHI 293                                                         

20585 MR. MOHD. ARSHAD SHARFUDDIN 834, BLOCK-9 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

20586 MR. YAMEEN GHANI A-230, BLOCK 'A' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 136                                                         

20587 ASGHARY BAGUM 1-C,7/10 GROUND FLOOR NAZIMABAD NO. 1 KARACHI 195                                                         

20588 MR. SHAFI Z SIDDIQUI 1-C,7/10 GROUND FLOOR NAZIMABAD NO. 1 KARACHI 37                                                           

20589 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 2287, P I B COLONY KARACHI 191                                                         

20591 MISS. SHAZIA ZAIDI 5 - D, 9/8 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 5                                                             

20592 MR. FAIZYAB HUSSAIN ZAIDI 5 - D, 9/8 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 5                                                             

20593 MR. CHANDER KUMAR F-32 BANO PLAZA, NEAR ALI BHAI AUDITORIUM, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 3                                                             

20595 MRS. MANIBAI F-32 BANO PLAZA, NEAR ALI BHAI AUDITORIUM, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 3                                                             

20596 MR. SHAMSHAD HANIF C-10, AL-HILAL HOUSING COCIETY COUNTRY CLUB ROAD KARACHI 166                                                         

20597 MR. WALI MUHAMMAD 1413/3 SIDDIQABAD FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI. 61                                                           

20598 MISS ZUBAIDA C/O DR. MOHAMMAD HAROON, C-63, BLOCK NO. 4, REDERAL " B" AREA, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20600 MR. MUSTADIL SHAH AL-BURHAN CENTRE FLAT NO.8 B RIZVI SHAHEED ROAD SADDAR KARACHI-74400 19                                                           

20604 BANO A-10 HAWA BAI MANSION OLIVE ST RAMSWAMI TOWER NISHTER ROAD KARACHI 12                                                           

20605 AMNA GULSHAN-E-SHAMIM, F.B. AREA, KARACHI-75950. 42                                                           

20606 MR. LOVIS JOSEPH MARTIS Q P HOUSE ,293 GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 22                                                           

20607 MR. SAUD AHMED 58 - BAHADUR YAR JANG SOCIETY, BLOCK 7/8, OFF : AMIR KHUSRO ROAD, KARACHI. 11                                                           

20608 MR. MUNIR AHMED TARIQ OFFICER HBL MAIN BRANCH D.G. KHAN 208                                                         

20612 MR. AZIZUDDIN
REGAL CERAMICS LTD., C/O AZIZ-UD-DIN, SALIM CHAMBER, 4TH FLOOR, 22-LINE, MECLOD ROAD, 

LAHORE.
347                                                         

20613 SHAHIDA REGAL CERAMICS LTD, C/O AZIZ U SALIM CHAMBER, 4TH FLOOR, 22 L MECLOD ROAD, LAHORE 347                                                         

20614 RASHIDA BANO LUQMAN ROAD, NIZAMABAD DISTT. GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

20617 MR. GHULAM ABBAS MEMON MATIARI PATHALOGY LABORTARY TECH;MATIARY HYDERABAD 22                                                           

20619 MR. KAZI ABDUL KARIM INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI P. O. BOX NO: 347, THANDI SARA HYDERABAD 116                                                         

20620 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA KHAN 124,BLOCK E UNIT NO.6 LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD 139                                                         

20621 MR. IQBAL AHMED KHAN E-140 TAHIR BAZAR FORT AREA HYDERABAD 212                                                         

20623 MR. ABDUL SATTAR PANWAHER ABDUL SATTAR HOUSE NO C/2341 DINAL SHAH MOHALLAH KOTRI SINDH 7                                                             

20624 MR. MUHAMMED NUR ULLAH SIDDIQU HOUSE NO 6-D STREET 54 SECTOR NO 54 SECTOR G-6/4 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

20625 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMRAN PLOT NO.31-B GULSHAN SHALIMAR HOUSING SCHEME BAGHBANPURA LAHORE 19                                                           

20626 MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN HOUSE NO.27,STREET NO.6 AMIN PARK,RAVI ROAD LAHORE-54000 19                                                           

20628 MR. HAROON PASHA H.NO. B/164 MOHALLA PAT RANGAN BHATTI GATE LAHORE 212                                                         

20629 MR. MOHD AKRAM MOGHAL 23- SHSH JAHAN ROAD MOGHAL PORA RAILWAY COLONY LAHORE. 19                                                           

20630 MR. MOHD YOUSUF 32-C GULSHAN SHALIMAR HUSSAIN SCHREMA PURA LAHORE. 25                                                           

20632 MR. MUHAMMAD FARID 161ATA MOHAMMAD ST, SANT NAGAR LAHORE 287                                                         

20635 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN H.NO 8, LATIF STREET NO 19. NASEERABAD SANDA KALAN LAHORE 27                                                           

20636 MISS SAMINA CHUGHTAI CHUGHTAI MANZIL, 11-SHAH ABUL MALI ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

20637 MR. ZIA HAIDER RIZVI 11- FANE ROAD LAHORE MOZANS CHOWK LAHORE 139                                                         

20638 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR HOUSE NO.17, STREET NO.8/A, HAJI ABDUL HAQ STREET, LAJPAT NAGAR ROAD, SHAHDRA, LAHORE. 212                                                         

20639 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH HOUSE NO. 293, BLOCK NO. 5, SECTOR A-II,TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20641 MR. MUNEER AHMED SHAKIR H.NO 5 STREET NO 163 MOHALLAH SHAH ABDUL GHANI BAGH LAHORE 240                                                         

20642 MR. WAHID HUSSAIN QURESHI 65/6, KACHA FEROZEPUR ROAD, NEAR GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20643 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ HOUSE NO: 86 STRET NO 2 QARI COLONY OKARA 19                                                           

20644 MR. MOHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN NI STATE BANK OF PAKISTAN LAHORE 274                                                         

20646 MR. OMER IQBAL 91 COLLEGE BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 19                                                           

20647 MR. FAIZAL IQBAL KHAWAJA 91 COLLEGE BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE. 19                                                           

20649 MR. IQBAL AHMAD 35- AHMED BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 38                                                           

20650 MR. IJAZ AHMED MALIK B-154 POONCH HOUSE COLONY MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 167                                                         

20651 MRS. M.Y. HASSAN 525, SECTOR A-1, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 759                                                         

20652 MR. BALAL AHMED KHAN 53-Y L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE 36                                                           

20653 QUDSIA BILAL 53-Y L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE 36                                                           

20654 HAJI AIJAZ ALI YOUSUFANI B/287 PATULI PLAZA TANDO ALLAHYAR SINDH. 16                                                           

20655 MR. M.SAEED AWAN C/O. RANA SALEEM AKHTAR I/O, THE MALL, MULTAN 3                                                             

20657 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR C/O. RUPALI POLYSTER LTD., 130-E-1, MAIN BLUEVARD, GULBERG III, LAHORE-54660. 42                                                           

20660 TALAT AFSHAN C/O R.C.A. FACTORY GHALLA MANDI KHANEWAL 4                                                             

20663 MR. MOHAMMAD MITHAL NEAR POLICE STATION SHAHDADPUR DISTT. SANGHAR 27                                                           

20669 MRS. RASHIDA WASEEM C/O SHAHNAWAZ LTD. 1-A SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR 19                                                           

20670 MR. MUBARIK MAHMOOD C/O SHAHNAWAZ LTD. 1-A SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

20672 MR. ABDUL RAUF C/O SHAHNAWAZ LTD. 1-A SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR 155                                                         

20673 NASIRA 88-DEFENCE COLONY KHYBER ROAD, PESHAWAR 139                                                         

20674 MR. IMRAN QAMAR ATIALA ROAD DHAMAN SAYEDEAN LI SADIQ TOWN LANE 1 NEW LALAZAR RAWALPINDI. 19                                                           

20675 MRS. RAKHSHINDA TALIB HOUSE NO 3 STREET36 F-16/1 ISLAMABAD 24                                                           

20676 MR. MOHAMMED ASHRAF MUSLIM COMMERCIAL BANK LTD THE MALL RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

20677 MR. HAROON BASHIR H.NO 561-B RAILWAY DIESEL COLONY RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

20678 MR. ZAFAR ALI SHAH VILL. AND P.O. GOHAD PUR DISTT. SIALKOT 100                                                         

20679 MR. SHAHEEN SAEED MUSLIM COMMERCIAL BANK TIMBER MARKET SIALKOT 27                                                           

20680 FARKHENDA JABBEN 24/634 DAHROWAL SIALKOT 212                                                         

20681 SHEIKH NASIM AHMAD SHEIKH NASIM AHMAD 25/8 TIPU ROAD, SIALKOT 19                                                           

20682 SALEEM BI BI HOUSE NO.14, PUL AIK SIALKOT 35                                                           

20683 MR. MUHAMMAD AYOUB NO. 8/277 PURA HERAN SIALKOT 19                                                           

20684 MRS. GHAZALA SOHAIL 29-A SATELLITE TOWN SARGODHA. 33                                                           

20685 DR. SOHAIL AMJAD 29-A SATELLITE TOWN SARGODHA 33                                                           

20686 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD HANIF 98-A , CIVIL LINE SARGODHA 294                                                         

20687 MR. AMANATULLAH CHAOUDHRY H.NO.22, VILLEGE POST OFFICE HARBANSPURA LAHORE 212                                                         

20688 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN 31-G, LDA FLATS,CK ALLAMA IQBA 'N' BLOCK MODEL TOWN LAHORE 268                                                         

20689 MR. MOHD. YUSUF 103-II-, B-2, TOWNSHIP LAHORE LAHORE 212                                                         

20690 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD MOHALLAH JAMAT PURA NEAR RAILWAY STATION, KASUR 6                                                             

20691 MR. BASHIR HUSSAIN 38-2-C2, COLLEGE ROAD TOWNSHIP LAHORE 26                                                           

20692 KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD AFZAL 42-B.11, GHALIB MARKET GULBERG III, LAHORE-54660. 276                                                         

20693 MISS SALMA M. BASHIR B/100-1826 MULCHAND LANE HYDERABAD 100                                                         

20694 MRS. FATMA M. BASHIR B/100-1826 MULCHAND LANE HYDERABAD 24                                                           

20695 MR. MOINUDDIN HOUSE NO. B/20-162 MANSO KHANI LINE HYDERABAD 3                                                             

20696 MR. ABDUL MAJEED H/NO. B/8, 1874 AKHTRI LANE TILAK ROAD HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20697 MISS. ABIDA KHANAM H/NO. B/8, 1874 AKHTRI LANE TILAK ROAD HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20699 MR. ABDUL RASHID H. NO:A-222 , FIRDAUS COLONY, SAKHI PIR ROAD HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20700 MR. MAQSOOD KEHNIL FABRICS SARDAR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20701 MR. MOHAMMED SHOP NO: 542/8 OPP RITZ HOTE , SADDAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

20702 MR. MIR SHAHJAHAN KHETRAN ROMM NI.313 ,STOCK EXCHANGE B 101 FAZAL ROAD ANEES PLAZA ISLAMABAD. 38                                                           

20703 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWER RAZA E-2, CORNER POINT SIRAJDULLAH ROAD, BAHADURABAD KARACHI 19                                                           

20704 RAZIA FATIMA C-34, CUTCHI MEMON SOCIETY KARACHI 22                                                           

20705 MR. MOHAMMED ARSHAD C/O SHOP NO. D-53 - 617 SARAFA SHAHI BAZAR, HYDERABAD 19                                                           

20706 MR. WAQUAS WAHEED PSYCHIATRIST PAF HOSPITAL, SARGODHA. 42                                                           

20707 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK C/O AMEER CORPROATION MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 34                                                           

20708 HAJI ABDUL WAHID C/O AMEER CORPROATION MARKET ROAD HYDERABAD 3                                                             

20710 MR. SARDAR MOHD 753, BLOCK 3, HUSSAINABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 53                                                           

20711 SALMA BANO 202, MURTAZA TERRACE JM 2-198, (13/1) BAHADUR YAR JANG ROAD KARACHI-74800. 95                                                           

20712 MR. MASOOD ELAHI R-503/ 504 14A NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 75850 139                                                         

20713 MR. MAHBOOB ALI HHOUSE NO. K/502/C NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 74700 139                                                         

20714 MR. AMANAT ALI 1348-B PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 19                                                           

20715 MR. MUHAMMED IBRAHIM CHAUDAHRY H.NO. P/136 ST NO 6 OLD TIMBER MAREKT MOMT GOEMERY FAISALABAD 139                                                         

20716 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF HOUSE NO. 406, PHASE-II, D.O.H.S., GUJRANWALA CANTT. 7                                                             

20717 MR. ABRAR NAZIR CHATHA AMART STORE ST NO 10 MOH FASALABAD GONDLAN GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

20720 MR. MOHD AZAM BHATTI STREET NO 7 MOH NOOR BAWA GUJRANWALA 25                                                           

20721 MR. GHULAM SARWAR CHATHA AMARTI STORE ST NO 10 MOH FAISALABAD GONDLA ROAD GUJRANWALA 24                                                           

20722 MR. TASADDAQ HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 86/40 MOHALLAH KHALID ROAD OPP RAILWAY STATION GUJRAT 33                                                           

20723 SYED MUNEER UDDIN 226/D LATIFABAD NO 10 HYDERABAD 36                                                           

20724 MR. ABDUL JABBAR SOOMRO NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN PRINCIPAL OFFICE HYDERABAD 19                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20725 MR. MAHMOOD ALI STENO TYPIST M/O POPULATION WELFARE HEAR GP ISLAMABAD 247                                                         

20726 KHAWAJA NAZIR AHMEDD H.NO. 47 ST NO 266                                                         

20728 MR. LIAQUAT ALI H.NO. 19/C DASTAGIR COLONY JACOBABAD 274                                                         

20729 SYED ZEEHSAN RAZA 19/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20730 MR. JAVED HUSSAIN MIRZA 10/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20731 MR. MUHAMMED ISHAQE KHAN 10/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

20732 CH. ABDUL HAKIM TASNIM 10/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20733 MR. MUHAMMED SALEEM 10/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20734 MR. MUHAMMED SALIM 10/36 STAFF HOSTEL S.P.O. SUMBAL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20735 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD 25/2 OFFICERS FLAT SPO SUM AL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20736 MR. SHAHID ANWAR 25/2 OFFICERS FLATS SPO SUM AL GAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 22                                                           

20737 MR. FARID UL HAQ 25/2 OFFICERS FLAT SPO SUMBALGAH TEH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

20738 MR. ABDUL RAHEEM H NO 393 ST NO 9 BOSTAN COLONY QANCHI LAHORE 22                                                           

20739 MR. MOHAMMED TARIQ FAROOQ ROOON NO 50/196 NEW STAFF HOSTAL SUMBALGAH KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

20740 MR. MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN F-216 A WARD NO 9 KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

20741 ZUMRUD BEGUM F-216 A WARD NO 9 KAHUTA DISTT RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

20742 MR. MOHD MUNIR C/O NBP KAHUTA 33                                                           

20743 MR. RAFIQUE AHMED KHANZADAR K.E.S.C., POWER HOUSE, ELANDER ROAD, OPERATION EAST DEPTT., KARACHI. 292                                                         

20744 MRS. ABIDA BEGUM 5-C, 6/11 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 42                                                           

20746 MISS. NAHIDA GUL ZAR QURESHI V-6-4, COUNTRY CLUB APARTMENTS, PHASE-V, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 22                                                           

20747 MR. MOHAMMED IDREES KHAN 4-D, KORANGI ROAD, PHASE I, D.H.A., KARACHI 139                                                         

20751 MST. SHAISTA B-154 NEW DHORAJI BLOCK 4 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

20752 MR. MOHAMMED IQBAL B-154 NEW DHORAJI BLOCK 4 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

20753 MR. SHABBIR AB-5 NEW DHORAJI BLOCK 4 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 31                                                           

20754 ABEDA B-154, NEW DHURAJI, BLOCK 4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20755 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR B-154 NEW DHORAJI BLOCK 4 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

20756 MR. MOHAMMED HASHIM NEW DHORAJI BLCOK 4 B-154 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

20757 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL NEW DHORAJI BLCOK 4 B-154 GULS -E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

20758 MR. RASHEED INAYAT BAKHSH B-154, NEW DHURAJI, BLOCK 4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20759 MR. MOHAMMED MATEEN NEW DHORAJI GULSHAN IQBAL FLAT 154- BLOCK 4 KARACHI 19                                                           

20760 MRS. NASEEMA BANOO B-154, NEW DHURAJI, BLOCK 4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20761 MRS. SABAHAT ALI KHAN A-6, UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, KARACHI UNIVERSITY, KARACHI-75270. 347                                                         

20762 MR. JAFFER ALI KHAN DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI KARACHI 212                                                         

20763 MR. KHALID SALAM NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN, HARO HOUSE BRANCH, DIR ZIA UDDIN AHMED ROAD, KARACHI 96                                                           

20764 MRS. AJMAL NOORANI U/11 HASAN APRT. EXTENTION NEA HASSAN SQUARE KARACHI 320                                                         

20765 MRS. NADIA SYED D-45 BLOCK 5, FEDERAL B AREA KARACHI 20                                                           

20766 MR. NASIM-UDDIN-SIDDIQUI ISLAMIC DEVELOPMENT BANK P.O. BOX NO. 5926 JEDDAH - 21432, SAUDIA ARABIA 42                                                           

20767 MR. MOHD SABIR CH. 25, SULEMAN CENTRE, DR. DAWOOD LUCKY STAR SADDAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20768 MRS. FATIMA MUBARAK 25, SULEMAN CENTRE, DR. DAWOOD LUCKY STAR SADDAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20770 MRS. YASMEEN FAROOQ 25, SULEMAN CENTRE, DR. DAWOOD LUCKY STAR SADDAR KARACHI. 19                                                           

20771 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN KHARADER KARACHI. 42                                                           

20772 MR. PYAR ALI NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN KHARADER KARACHI. 42                                                           

20774 MRS. AFSHAN SHAHEEN 44, AL-HAMRA SOCIETY TIPU SULTAN ROAD KARACHI. 139                                                         

20775 MISS. ROSHAN ARA A-1, A-76 NATIONAL COMPLEX, SHANTI NAGAR, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL BLOCK NO. 10, KARACHI. 100                                                         

20776 MR. MOBIN UR RAHMAN 226 SHARFABAD STREET NO 16 KARACHI 3                                                             

20777 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED AMINI 1-D/12 HASHMI ROAD LIAQATABAD NO 1 KARACHI 139                                                         

20778 MRS. AISHA QASIM C-57, BLOCK L, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 148                                                         

20780 MR. S. MUKHTAR AHMED 589/14, FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI. 139                                                         

20782 MST.NAGHMA ISHTIAQ C-44-BLOCK L NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 12                                                           

20783 MRS. AMINA ZIZI 497-A PEOPLES COLONY NO: 2, FAISALABAD. 3                                                             

20784 MR. ABDUL AZIZ JASPAL 497-A PEOPLES COLONY NO: 2, FAISALABAD. 24                                                           

20785 MR. NOMAN ANSAR HOUSE NO.605, KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 148                                                         

20787 MRS. RAHAT SARFRAZ 512- PAK BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 81                                                           

20788 MR. MOHAMMED SARFRAZ AHMED 512- PAK BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 81                                                           

20789 MR. ZAHID MAHMOOD 4/36 JADDAH STREET CHAH BHANGIAN BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 212                                                         

20790 MR. MUHAMMED ZAFAR ALI HOUSE NO 4 ST 28 B SULTANPURA LAHORE 38                                                           

20792 MR. AMER RAZA H NO 57 GALI NO 62 PURANA DHARAMPURA MUSTUFAABAD. LAHORE 19                                                           

20793 MR. MUHAMMED SHARIF H NO 57 GALI NO 62 PURANA DHARAMPURA MUSTUFAABAD. LAHORE 19                                                           

20794 MR. WASEEM UR REHMAN HOUSE NO 31/2 KJRISHNA ST NO RAIZWAY ROAD NEAR MAYO HOSPITA LAHORE 320                                                         

20795 MR. ASAD SOHAIOL H NO 3 ST NO 33 RAM NAGER RAJGHAR LAHORE 139                                                         

20796 MR. BASHIR AHMED AMJAD HEAD CASHIER NATION BANK OF PAKISTAN MAIN BRANCH LAHORE 212                                                         

20797 MST.NAHEEDA PARVEEN H.NO. 3, STREET NO. 33, RAM NAGAR, RAJ GARH, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20799 SYED MOHD AZHAR AZHAR MANZAL NEW BANK STREET ISLAMABAD COLONY PAKT THATI SA LAHORE 139                                                         

20801 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK UMMID H NO 836- NARGIS BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 347                                                         

20803 MR. NAGAR  AKRAM BHATTI C/O INTERNATIONAL CLOTH, SALE DEPOT, LIBERTY MARKET GULBERG, LAHORE. 181                                                         

20804 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD FATIK 109-RAVI PARK, QILA LACHMAN SINGH LAHORE 28                                                           

20806 RAJA SHAHZAD ULLAH 5-K, MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 139                                                         

20807 MISS. MISBAH NASIM HOUSE NO. 11, STREET NO. 6-A MOHAMMAD NAGAR LAHORE-54000. 19                                                           

20808 MISS. FAREEHA NASIM 2-A, SUNDER DAS ROAD LAHORE. 19                                                           

20810 MR. TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN 511-III B-II TOWNSHIP LAHORE 42                                                           

20811 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF ZAFAR C/O. NBP TOWNSHIP LAHORE 212                                                         

20812 MR. AYYAZ AKHTAR MAROOF HAZRAT AISHAN COLONY BEGUM PURA LANE LAHORE 19                                                           

20813 MR. TARIQ MEHMOODE SHEIKH H. NO. B/1067, INSIDE BHATTI CATE, LAHORE. 31                                                           

20814 MR. FARMAN ALI SHEIKH H. NO. B/1067, INSIDE BHATTI GATE, LAHORE. 31                                                           

20815 MR. BILAL RASHID PAKISTAN INDUSTRIAL LEASING CO LTD IV FLOOR PAAF BUILDING 7-D EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 42                                                           

20816 MR. RASHID AHMED PAKISTAN INDUSTRIAL LEASING CO LTD IV FLOOR PAAF BUILDING 7-D EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 42                                                           

20817 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM BUT KOTHI NO 1 SHAH DIN ICHHRAN LAHORE 42                                                           

20818 MR. MOHAMMAD AYYUB RAZVI HOUSE NO 61 BLOCK D-I MADINA COLONY GULSHAN RAWI SCH LAHORE 139                                                         

20819 MR. TALIB HUSSAIN HAFIZ BROTHERS HAFIZ STREET AKRAM PARK SHAD BAGH LAHORE 31                                                           

20820 MR. AAMER RASHID 3- NATION COLONY REHMANPURA, LAHORE 139                                                         

20821 MR. ABDUL RASHID TANVIR 3- NATION COLONY REHMANPURA, LAHORE 139                                                         

20824 MR. MOHAMMED SAID SHAH H/NO. 238/8-14 CHAHBOHARWALA NEAR MULTAN CANTT RAILWAY STAT MULTAN 25                                                           

20826 MR. AFZAL MOHY-UD-DIN
HOUSE NO. XEX4/41, AL JANNAT, GUJJAR HOUSE, SIDDIQIA MASJID ROAD, EXT WEST, GULGASHT 

COLONY, MULTAN.
24                                                           

20828 SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN BUKHARI 115/6 O/S DAULAT GATE MULTAN 139                                                         

20829 MR. RAIS AHMED RAIS AHMED D.M. MECH DANDAT CEMENT CO DANDOT R JEHLUM 36                                                           

20831 MR. ISLAM UL HAQ H/NO. 791, SL. NO. 1, CHAKLALA SCHEME-III, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

20834 MR. SHARFUDDIN MUSLEH SHAMI AL ZAFAR A/152-B NIZAR ALLAH WALI MARKET ASGHAR MALL SCHEME RAWALPINDI 212                                                         

20835 MST. RASHDA KULSOOM 96/D, 5TH ROAD, REHMANABAD, SETTELITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

20837 AGHA MOHD ISMAIL HOUSE NO 18-B-I SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

20839 SHEIKH ZIA UL HAQ WARD NO 7 SIALKOT CANTT 27                                                           

20840 MR. MOHAMMED ABBAS SOOFI H.NO 241617 DHAROWAL SIALKOT 19                                                           

20841 MR. MUNIR AHMED CHAUDHRY H.NO 3/315J STREET NO 2 PURAN ANAGAR SIALKOT 139                                                         

20842 MR. GHULAM MOHIDDIN 458/18 F.B.AREA SAMANBAD KARACHI 139                                                         

20843 MR. MOHD. SABIR HUSSAIN 7/9, SURVEY NO. 88, GOLDEN TOWN, KARACHI-75210. 31                                                           

20844 MISS. SABA TABASSUM 7/9-SURVEY NO 88 GOLDEN TOWN KARACHI 247                                                         

20845 MR. MOHD ASLAM
C/O GHULAM HUSSAIN, G.K.1-11/4, FLAT 301, M.UMAIS TERRACE, PUNJABI CLUB-KHARADAR, 

KARACHI.
23                                                           

20846 YASMEEN 147 ALAM MARKET SALEH MOHAMMAD STREET KARACHI 72                                                           

20847 MRS. JAMILA 266, 1B, IST FLOOR, LATIF CLOTH MARKET, LAXMIDAS STREET, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 57                                                           

20848 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN 11 TAYYABI CENTRE SGARAG-E-LIAQAT NEW CHALI KARACHI 186                                                         

20849 MISS NASIMA 11 TAYYABI CENTRE SGARAG-E-LIAQAT NEW CHALI KARACHI 177                                                         

20850 MRS. SHANAZ 11 TAYYABI CENTRE SGARAG-E-LIAQAT NEW CHALI KARACHI 186                                                         

20851 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED NATIQ BAKHREWALA STREET-ISMAEEL GUJRANWALA 8                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20852 MR. KROOH-UL-AMIN NATIQ BAKHREWALA STREET-ISMAEEL GUJRANWALA 8                                                             

20853 MR. RIAZ JAFER NATIQ BAKHREWALA STREET-ISMAEEL GUJRANWALA 27                                                           

20854 MRS. MUSSARAT MASUD 83-84 MARGHZAR COLONY GUJRAT. 212                                                         

20855 MR. SHAHZAD KHALID 83-84 MARGHZAR COLONY GUJRAT 212                                                         

20856 MISS ASMA MASOOD 33-84 MARGHZAR COLONY GUJRAT 212                                                         

20857 QAZI TALIB HUSSAIN NATIQ STREET LOHARANWALI BAKHTEWALA GUJRANWALA 150                                                         

20858 MR. MOHD SALEEM SHAIKH EJAZ TRADERS SHOP NO 8 . KHAKWANI CLOTH MARKET GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

20859 MR. MEHMOOD AHMED EJAZ TRADERS SHOP NO 8 . KHAKWANI CLOTH MARKET GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

20860 MR. MOHD IQBAL EJAZ TRADERS SHOP NO 8 . KHAKWANI CLOTH MARKET GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

20861 MR. NAIZ AHMED EJAZ TRADERS SHOP NO 8 . KHAKWANI CLOTH MARKET GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

20862 MISS. FARZANA SHAHEEN C/O.UNITED BANK LIMITED WAZIRABAD 25                                                           

20863 MR. SAJID PERVEZ MALIK MOUHULLA BALOCHAN WAZIRABAD 19                                                           

20864 MR. MOHD NAWAZ MASALLAH SYEQAN WAZIRABAD 19                                                           

20865 MISS. NARGIS NAWAZ MOUHALLAH SYEDAN WAZRABAD 19                                                           

20866 MR. KAMRAN AYUB 13-Q, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20867 MISS. ZAHIDA MASUD HOUSE NO. 17 -NOOR MOHD STREET KATECHUPRA LAHORE 139                                                         

20868 MR. MOHD AMIR KABIR HAMDARD DAWAKHANA HAZOOR BAGH ROAD MULTAN 212                                                         

20869 MRS. GUL ANDAM TAHIR C/O ZAHOOR-UD-DIN H.N0. 968 SADDAR BAZAR BABAR MARKET MULTAN 243                                                         

20870 MR. MUHAMMAD SHOAIB FLAT NO. 4, 1ST FLOOR, QADRI M 430, CHAND BIBI ROAD NANAKWADA, KARACHI. 61                                                           

20871 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR 1368/3, 2ND FLOOR MEMON COLONY, SIDDIQABAD F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 27                                                           

20872 MRS. FARZANA R-58, BLOCK "H" NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 18                                                           

20873 MRS. MUNEERA 104/D-2, SHAMA PLAZA G. ALLANA ROAD KHARADAR, KARACHI 19                                                           

20874 MRS. KULSUM FLAT.NO.1,3RD FLOOR, SHEBAZ PLAZA, OFF;BAB-E-URDU ROAD, KARACHI. 12                                                           

20875 MR. MOHAMMAD UAKOOB C-36, BANTWA MEMON CO. OP HOUSING SOCIETY, LIAQUATABAD, KARACHI. 13                                                           

20876 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. D-5 AKBER MANSION PAKISTAN CHOWK, KARACHI. 59                                                           

20877 MISS. NASREEN 4/4, SHEBAZ PLAZA, OFF: BABA-E THATHAI COMPUND, OPP: CIVIL HO KARACHI. 79                                                           

20878 MRS. BILQUIS JAHAN ROOM NO. D-5, AKBER MANASION OUTRAM ROAD, NARAIN STREET PAKISTAN CHOWK, KARACHI. 24                                                           

20879 MRS. BEGUM ALIA SIDDIQUI ROOM NO. D-5, AKBER MANASION OUTRAM ROAD, NARAIN STREET PAKISTAN CHOWK, KARACHI. 113                                                         

20880 MEHMOODA BEGUM E-14, DADABHAI TOWN, OFF SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI. 19                                                           

20881 MR. LOUIS JOSEPH MARTIS Q.P. HOUSE 293 GARDEN EAST KARACHI 22                                                           

20882 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN CITY RAILWAY COLONY BLOCK NO.147, QUARTER NO.16, KARACHI 30                                                           

20883 MR. NOORUL HASSAN SIDDIQUI C/O UBL BUNDER ROAD, BRANCH KARACHI 39                                                           

20884 MR. NASIR MEHMOOD C/O UBL BUNDER ROAD, BRANCH KARACHI 39                                                           

20885 MR. MASOOD HUSSAIN O.T. 5/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 33                                                           

20886 MR. S. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN O.T. 5/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 33                                                           

20887 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF O.T. 5/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 57                                                           

20888 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN O.T. 3/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 3                                                             

20889 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ O.T. 5/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 31                                                           

20890 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF O.T. 5/51-53 3RD FLOOR, MITHADHAR, KARACHI 29                                                           

20891 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK UNITED BANK LTD BUNDER ROAD BRANCH KARACHI 8                                                             

20892 SYED TARIQ HAIDER 15-G.P. ST. COLONY, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 32                                                           

20893 SYED ASGHAR HASAN 15-G.P. ST. COLONY, MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 32                                                           

20894 MR. MOHD MUNIR AHEMD 33, MARGHAZAAR COLONY BHIMBER ROAD GUJRAT 298                                                         

20895 MR. ATIF MUSHTAQ C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20896 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20897 MR. MOHD. SAEED C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20900 SH. ARIF NADEM AFFEE C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE, 19                                                           

20901 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20902 MR. ABDUL HALIM C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20905 MR. LIAQAT ALI C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20906 MR. ABDUL MAJID C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20908 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20909 MR. ABDUL HAMID C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20910 MR. MOHD. SHARIF C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20913 MR. AHMED ADNAN HANIF C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20914 MR. MOHD. ARKAM C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20916 MR. MOHD. NISAR C/O. 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20917 MR. SAEED AHMAD C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20918 MR. ALI ASGHAR C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20919 MR. MOHD. RAMZAN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20920 MR. MOHAMMAD ABID C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20921 MRS. FIRDOUS AKHTAQ C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20922 MR. AHMED KARIM ZIA C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20923 MR. MOHD. TUFAIL SH. C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20924 MR. MOHD. LATIF C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20925 MR. MOHD. YASEEN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20926 MALIK MOHABBAT ALI C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20928 MR. MOHD. ZAKA ULLAH C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20930 MR. MOHD. SHARIF C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20932 CH. MOHD SHAFI C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20933 CH. SARDAR MOHD. C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 120                                                         

20934 MR. ATIQ UR REHMAN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20935 MIRZA AZHAR HUSSAIN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20936 MR. AHMAD KHALIL C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20937 NAVIDA AMIN C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 19                                                           

20938 SH. ABDUL LATIF C/O 176-SHAHALAM MARKET, LAHORE. 139                                                         

20943 MRS. MUSSARAT NAEEM 11-GHULSHION AMIN STREET NO.69 SHAFI PARTK WASSAN PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

20944 MR. SAIF UD DIN KHAN 338 TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

20945 MRS. NASIM SHAHZADI KHAN 338 TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

20946 MR. ABDUL GHANI RUHI 25/84 JALA ST. ISLAM PURA LAHORE 216                                                         

20947 MRS. TAHIRA IJAZ 150 P BLOCK MODEL TOWN EXT. LAHORE 347                                                         

20948 MR. ARSHAD IQBAL 150 ANAR KALI LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 91                                                           

20949 MR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM HOUSE NO. 6. STREET NO.141 CHOWK PATWARIAN PEER GHAZI ROA LAHORE 27                                                           

20950 MRS. LUBNA IBRAHIM HOUSE NO. 5 CH STREET NO 141 PIR GAZI ICHRA LAHORE 27                                                           

20951 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN RANA 303 WAPDA HOUSE LAHORE 19                                                           

20952 MR. WASEEM IRSHAD 183 A/N, SAMANABAD LAHORE 26                                                           

20953 MR. MOHD YOUNUS IQBAL SUNRISE TEXTILE LTD. 69/1 FCC ROAD GULBERG IV LAHORE 3                                                             

20954 MRS. ZEB UN NISA 6, JINNAH BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

20955 MR. IBRAHIM LATIF BABBAR SUNRISE TEXTILE LTD. 69/1 FCC ROAD GULBERG IV LAHORE 34                                                           

20956 MR. CHARLES ANEEL MASSEY HOUSE NO. 12-A SULTAN ST. BAHAR COLONY LAHORE 35                                                           

20957 MR. JEHANGIR HOUSE NO. 12-A SULTAN ST. BAHAR COLONY LAHORE 35                                                           

20958 MR. IFTIHAR UD DIN CHAUDHRY 90-E MOTEL TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

20959 MR. MOHD YUSUF AKRAM HOUSE NO.SU-39, ASKARI HOUSING, NEAR CANTT. BOARD, SARWAR ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 139                                                         

20960 MR. RAZA AKRAM HOUSE NO. SU-39, ASKARI HOUSING, NEAR CANTT.BOARD, SARWAR ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 139                                                         

20961 MISS RUBINA NISAR 43/A TOHEED PARK GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 27                                                           

20962 MR. MOHD SHAHZAD TAHIR H.NO. 566-F, GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 19                                                           

20963 MR. MOHD ISMAIL UBL COMMERCIAL BUILDING BRANCH LAHORE 42                                                           

20964 MRS. GHAZALA IQBAL 18-HABIB PARK MODEL TOWN LAHORE 48                                                           

20966 MR. SAIF ULLAH VIRK C/O U B L LOHARI GATE LAHORE 39                                                           

20969 MR. TAHIR MAHMOOD C/O GLOBE PLASTIC HOUSE O/S SHAH ALAM GATE LAHORE 212                                                         

20970 MR. SHAHID MASOOD C/O GLOBE PLASTIC HOUSE O/S SHAH ALAM GATE LAHORE 212                                                         

20972 MR. ABDUL HAMEED HS. 17, ST.16, QILLA MEHSAH MAIN BAZAR MOZNAG LAHORE 42                                                           

20973 MR. ARSHAD MUNIR MOGHAL LODGE ST.NO. 18, NABI PURA, MUGHAL PURA LAHORE 139                                                         

20976 MR. BABAR MEHMOOD 503-C SATTLITE TOWN GUJRANAWALA 39                                                           

20977 MR. SAJJAD AHMED 503-C SATTLITE TOWN GUJRANAWALA 8                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
20979 MR. HAFIZ UR REHMAN OFFICER U.B.L. 55- CIRCULAR ROAD LAHORE 33                                                           

20980 MR. DOST MOHAMMAD C/O MOHD. YASIN KHAN H.NO. 132 NEAR MUNICIPAL GARDE KOTRI 27                                                           

20981 MR. TAFSEER AHMED KHAN H.NO. 132 NEAR MUNICIPAL GARDE KOTRI 27                                                           

20982 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED AWAN 27 SIND UNIVERSITY OLD CAMPUS HYDERABAD 36                                                           

20983 MR. REHMATULLAH INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 133, KASHMIR ROAD, P O BOX 333 RAWALPINDI 179                                                         

20984 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 133, KASHMIR ROAD, P O BOX 333 RAWALPINDI 300                                                         

20985 ARIFA SULTANA INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 133, KASHMIR ROAD, P O BOX 333 RAWALPINDI 300                                                         

20986 FARZANA MAQSOOD INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 133, KASHMIR ROAD, P O BOX 333 RAWALPINDI 300                                                         

20987 MR. SOHAIL QAMAR MIRZA 18-C, NLC FLATS PARADE ROAD, RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

20988 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS SALEEM TRADING CORPORATION LIAQAT ROAD RAWALPINDI 96                                                           

20989 MST. ZAHIDA SIDDIQ SALEEM TRADING CORPORATION LIAQAT ROAD RAWALPINDI 48                                                           

20990 MR. MOHAMMAD MAHMOOD KHALIQ H. NO. 692, STREET 4, CHAKLALA SEHEMA III, RAWALPINDI. 120                                                         

20991 MR. KHALID ZEB SWATI 1035- MODEL TOWN HUMAK GHARBI ISLAMABAD 142                                                         

20993 MR. SHABAB AKHTAR H. NO. P-1028-D, NEAR GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE ASGHAR MALL ROA RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

20994 MR. SHEZAD AKHTAR HOUSE NO D-1028--D-NEAR GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE, ASGHER MALL RO RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

20995 MR. SAEED ULLAH KHAN IV & EE, CHAKLALA, RAWALPINDI. 39                                                           

20996 CH. ABDUL RAZZAQ H.NO.1870/73, KUCHA SHAHEEN SADDAR RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

20997 MR. AHMED ISMAIL PAREKH
AMINA ARCADE, 4TH FLOOR, RS 3/48, MISHAMALI STREET, TIKAMDAS VADHUMAL ROAD, 

RAMSWAMI, KARACHI-74400.
33                                                           

20998 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS
C/O MOHAMMAD IQBAL, 5-A, 5TH FLOOR,S.A. FALCON PLAZA, PLOT 6/11, BLOCK 3, D.C.H.S., TARIQ 

ROAD, KARACHI.
3                                                             

20999 MR. SHABIR AHMED B-149 GULSHAN E IQBAL BLOCK 5 KARACHI 22                                                           

21000 MRS. NASEEM AKHTAR B-149 GULSHAN E IQBAL BLOCK 5 KARACHI 22                                                           

21001 MISS. RAHILA C.L. 8/6, 401 UZMA APARTMENT CIVIL LINES, KARACHI 7                                                             

21002 MR. ADIL RASOOL KHAN 11 FATIMA ARCADE 6TH FLOOR, OUTRAM ROAD, PAKISTAN CHOWK KARACHI 7                                                             

21003 MR. AKHTAR
INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 1ST FLOOR SEREENA COURT BAZAR SEREENA HOTEL P O BOX 

140 QUET
105                                                         

21004 MR. SIKANDER MASOOD ASIF 60-CIRCULAR STREET, FIZAIA HOUSING, SCHEME, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

21005 AYSHA ASIF 60-CIRCULAR STREET, FIZAIA HOUSING, SCHEME, RAWALPINDI. 139                                                         

21007 MR. MOHD. TARIQ KHAN
HOUSE NO. T-261, ST. #3, SHADMAN COLONY, KABABYAN POST OFFICE, WARSAK ROAD,PESHAWAR-

25160.
139                                                         

21009 MR. NASIR ALI
HOUSE NO. 104, STREET-3, BLOCK - B, BACK STREET 'STAR BAKERS' GULBAHAR NO-2, PESHAWAR 

CITY.
139                                                         

21010 MR. MAHMUD HUSSAIN HBL COMPUTER CENTRE STATE LIFE BLDG, THE MALL PESHAWAR 347                                                         

21011 MR. MERAJ UL HAQ UBL COMPUTER CENTRE STATE LIFE BLDG, THE MALL PESHAWAR 139                                                         

21012 MR. IJAZ AHMED T.V. COLONY, SWATI GATE, PESHAWAR. 212                                                         

21013 SURRIAYA RIAZ COTTAGE NEAR JAMIA MASJID MAIN ROAD GUL BAHAR NO.4 PESHAWAR 179                                                         

21014 MR. MUNAWAR RIAZ QURESHI RIAZ COTTAGE NEAR JAMIA MASJID MAIN ROAD GUL BAHAR NO.4 PESHAWAR 179                                                         

21015 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN HOUSE NO.5083 MOHALLAH GULBATC PESHAWAR CITY 38                                                           

21016 MR. ARSHAD MAHMOOD SONI GENTRY SHOES CHOWK ALLAM IABAL SIALKOT 19                                                           

21017 MR. SOHAIL IMRAN DR.FAZAL KARIM DENTEL CLINIC RAILWAY ROAD SIALKOT 27                                                           

21018 RASHIDA JAVED SONI 9,SONI MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 19                                                           

21019 MRS. HAMIDA BEGUM GENTRY SHOES, CHOWK ALLAMA IQBAL, SIALKOT. 120                                                         

21020 MRS. RUKHSANA KHALID 9,SONI MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 19                                                           

21021 MR. ABDUL AZIZ AL-AZIZ SUPERSTORE CHOWK ALLAMA IQBAL SIALKOT 19                                                           

21022 MR. SHAFQUT ASHRAF SONI ELECTORN RAM TALI ROAD CH ALLAMA IQBAL SIALKOT 19                                                           

21023 SH. ZAHEER SONI SONI ELECTORN RAM TALI ROAD CH ALLAMA IQBAL SIALKOT 19                                                           

21024 MRS. FOUZIA BEGUM 131 AL HAMRA SOCIETY TIPU SULTAN ROAD KARACHI 15                                                           

21025 MR. ZAHID SALIM 129 AL HAMRA SOCIETY TIPU SULTAN ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

21026 MRS. SAMINA YASMEEN 129 AL HAMRA SOCIETY TIPU SULTAN ROAD KARACHI 3                                                             

21027 MRS. SEEMA GHAYABSUDDIN A. FEROZ & CO. MEDICINE STREET NO1, MARRIOT R KARACHI 19                                                           

21028 MR. FEROZ AHMED A. FEROZ & CO. MEDICINE STREET NO1, MARRIOT R KARACHI 19                                                           

21030 MRS. ANWAR JAHAN A-230 BLOCK 'A' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

21031 MR. INAM ILAHI R-876, SECTOR 9, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 24                                                           

21032 MALIK MAHMOOD SULTAN 6/481 LIAQAUTABAD KARACHI 347                                                         

21033 MR. SARFARAZ AHMED B-306 BLOCK 'L' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 120                                                         

21035 MR. ARSHAD NADEEM SHEZAN INTERNATIONAL LTD L-9/22, F.B. AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

21036 MR. MOHSIN ULLAH KHAN SHEZAN INTERNATIONAL LTD L-9/22, F.B. AREA KARACHI 19                                                           

21037 MR. MOHAMAD QAISER IQBAL L-446 SECTOR 11-L NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 39                                                           

21038 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF PERVEZ L-446 SECTOR 11-L NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 39                                                           

21039 MISS. ZUBAIDA KHATOON 704/20 F.B. AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

21041 AFSHEEN WAHEED D/63 BLOCK B NORTH NAZIMABADNGIR ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

21042 MRS. IFFAT JUNAID A-942, BLOCK- H, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 162                                                         

21043 SYED JAVED ALI 3/314 LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 139                                                         

21044 MR. ALI SATTAR SIDDIQUE 10-A, BLOCK-2, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 42                                                           

21045 MR. MASOOD AHMAD C-1 AL-REHAN MEMORIAL SOCIETY, BLOCK -10, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 170                                                         

21046 MST.MAR KHATOON G.K.6/57 D-10 IV FLOOR BAIMA BAI HAJIANI YOUSUF BLDG KHARADAR KARACHI 3                                                             

21047 MRS. ZAINAB HOSSAIN 4A-6/11, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 30                                                           

21050 RABIA
PLOT NO. BC-9, FLAT NO. 11, AL-HABIB TERRACE, 4TH FLOOR, BLOCK NO. 9, KEHKASHAN, CLOFTON, 

KARACHI-75600.
48                                                           

21052 MR. BAKHEL KHAN
FLAT NO.1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BILDG., NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
300                                                         

21053 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN
FLAT NO.1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BILDG., NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
300                                                         

21054 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD
C/O M. YUSUF, IQRA APARTMENT, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. 403, KAKA STREET, OPP. K.M.C. 

WORKSHOP, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI.
300                                                         

21055 NOOR BAI 1372/3 F.B. AREA SIDDIQABAD MEMON COLONY, NEAR MEMON MEDICAL, KARACHI 100                                                         

21056 REHMATUNNISA C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES 37-E 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE D.H.A. KARACHI 276                                                         

21057 MR. MOHD. BASHIR C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES 37-C 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE EXT. DEFENCE, KARACHI 276                                                         

21058 MR. NADEM AHMED C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES, 37-E 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE II, EXT. DEFENCE, KARACHI. 39                                                           

21059 AMNA BANU R.C.4/409,ROOM NO.8-B HAJIANI FATIMA MANZIL GAZDARABAD RANCHORE LINE KARACHI 35                                                           

21060 MR. WALI MOHD. C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES, 37-E, 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE II, EXT. DEFENCE, KARACHI. 276                                                         

21061 MR. ABDUL SALAM C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES, 37-E, 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE II, EXT. DEFENCE, KARACHI. 276                                                         

21062 SHAHNAZ BEGUM C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES, 37-E, 12TH COMM. STREET, PHASE II, EXT. DEFENCE, KARACHI. 165                                                         

21063 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN
FIRST FLOOR, FLAT NO. 1, TAHIR BHAI BLDG.,CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEW PAN MANDI, NANADWADA, 

KARACHI-74200.
242                                                         

21064 MR. IQBAL AHMED 10 FATMA HAYANI MANSION, NAJMUDDIN STREET, NANAKWADA, KARACHI 254                                                         

21065 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL C/O M. ANWAR, 1372/3, F.B. ARE SIDDIQABAD, MEMON COLONY KARACHI 48                                                           

21066 MR. KHURSHEED AHMED C/O MIDLAND ASSOCIATES, 37-C 12TH COMM. STREET, DEFENCE PHASE II EXT. KARACHI 276                                                         

21067 MR. SHAHID TANVEER
FLAT NO. 1, 1ST FLOOR, TAHER BHAI BLDG., NANAKWADA, CHAND BIBI ROAD, NEAR PAN MANDI, 

KARACHI-74200.
300                                                         

21068 BILQIS E-5, RIZVIA SOCIETY FLATG NO. B 1/1 RIZVIA APARTME KARACHI 139                                                         

21069 MR. GHULAM NOORANI B-1/1 RIZVIA APAR;TMENT RIZVIA SOCIETY KARACHI 139                                                         

21070 MRS. IQBAL FATIMA A-121, WAHEED ABAD, NEAR RIZVIA SOCIETY, KARACHI. 175                                                         

21071 MR. SOHAIL AHMED E-5, RIZVIA SOCIETY B-1/1 RIZVIA APARTMENT KARACHI 39                                                           

21072 MRS. NASEEM AKHTAR A-121, WAHEEDABAD, NEAR RIZVIA SOCIETY, KARACHI. 241                                                         

21073 MR. BASHIR 77 MOMINABAD NO.1 MALIR KARACHI 347                                                         

21074 MR. NOORUDDIN B-1/1, RIZVIA APARTMENT, RIZVIA SOCIETY, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

21075 FARZANA H.NO. 6, HUSSAINI COMPOUND NICULAS ST, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI 38                                                           

21076 MR. M. YOUSUF H.NO. 6, HUSSAINI COMPOUND NICULAS ST, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI 38                                                           

21077 MR. KHALID H.NO. 6, HUSSAINI COMPOUND NICULAS ST, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI 35                                                           

21078 KOUSAR PARVEEN H.NO. 6, HUSSAINI COMPOUND NICULAS ST, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI 38                                                           

21079 ZUBEDA BAI C/O AMANULLAH MOOSA 401-FAISAL PALACE, MOOLJI STREET, KHARADER, KARACHI-74000. 179                                                         

21080 SHAHENAZ 401- FAIZAL PALACE MOLJI STREE KHARADER KARACHI 300                                                         

21081 MR. AMANULLAH 401- FAISAL PALACE MOLJI STREE KHARADER KARACHI 300                                                         

21082 MR . MOHAMMED YOUNUS 401- FAISAL PALACE MOLJI STREE KHARADER KARACHI 300                                                         

21083 MR. HAN MOHAMMED 401-FAISAL PALACE MOLJI STREET KHARADER KARACHI. 200                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
21084 MR. MOHD YAKOOB BHUTTO FATE NO. 11/1/5, BLOCK 6 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 262                                                         

21085 RASHIDA IQBAL FLATE NO D-4 I.B.APTS KEHKASHAN CLIFTON KARACHI 198                                                         

21086 MS. NAILA SHEIKH FLATE NO 6 PLOT S.W. 1/C BLOCK NO.2 TARIQ ROAD KARACHI 26                                                           

21087 MR. MOHD TAUFIQ IMRAN ARCADE D/202 F.JINNAH COLONY JAMCHEED ROAD KARACHI 33                                                           

21088 MR. MOHD ANWAR B/222 ADAM ARCADE SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD KARACHI 3                                                             

21089 MR. MOHD MAQSOOD FLAT NO 8 MOHSIN MANZIL 2ND FL CAMBEEL ROAD OFF. BURNS ROAD KARACHI 74200 19                                                           

21090 MRS. SHEERIN 4TH FLOOR AL MOMIN PLAZA BURNS ROADAD KARACHI 74200 42                                                           

21092 MR. MOHD RAZA B- 330 BLOCK 6 GHULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

21093 MR. GHULAM HUSSIN B- 330 BLOCK 6 GHULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

21094 MR. ABDUL LATIF S-16, 8TH SENSET ST, PHASE II EXT. DEFENCE KARACHI 256                                                         

21095 MR. M. BASHIR SHOP NO.III, FIRST FLOOR TEXTILE PLAZA, M.A. JINNAH ROA KARACHI 300                                                         

21096 MR. JAWED IQBAL SHOP NO.III, FIRST FLOOR, TEXTILE PLAZA, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 68                                                           

21097 CHAUDHRY M. SAMI ABA ALI HABIB 419-419-A STOCK BLDG, STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

21098 SAHOOBAN BEGUM ABA ALI HABIB 419-419-A STOCK BLDG, STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD KARACHI 7                                                             

21099 NAME NOT AVAILABLE / APP REJECTED N/A 266                                                         

21100 MR. FALHAI ZAMAN 542/9 DASTAGIR COLONY F.B. AREA KARACHI 120                                                         

21101 SUMAN IMTIAZ F-59/2, PARK LANE, BLOCK 5, CLIFTON, KARACHI 39                                                           

21102 MR. MUHAMMAD HASSAN C/O UNITED BANK LTD. CLIFTON BRANCH KARACHI 264                                                         

21103 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED F-59/2, PARK LANE, BLOCK 5, CLIFTON KARACHI 39                                                           

21104 MEHER IMTIAZ F-59/2, PARK LANE, BLOCK 5, CLIFTON KARACHI 31                                                           

21105 MR. MUNIR UL HAQ MALIK 901, UNIT CENTRE I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 347                                                         

21106 MR. NAVEED EHSAN MALIK 901, UNI CENTRE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI 347                                                         

21107 AFSHAN NAZ 901, UNI CENTRE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI 347                                                         

21108 DR. SAEED ULLAH KHAN 901, UNI CENTRE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI 347                                                         

21109 KAUSER NASEER 901, UNI CENTRE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI 347                                                         

21110 MRS. HINA DHARAMSEY
453-454, STATE LIFE BUILDING NO. 4, P.O. BOX NO. 10145, FOURTH FLOOR, SHAHRAH-E-LIAQUAT, 

KARACHI-74000.
139                                                         

21111 MRS. FARZANA BEGUM N-2, C- AEA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

21113 MR. ABDUL SAMMAD 17/3 B. I AREA LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 15                                                           

21114 MR. AFTAB A. KHAB GOSHIA MANZIL, MITHADER, KARACHI. 39                                                           

21115 MR. A. RASSHID J.T. 5/6 4TH FLOOR, GHOSHIA MANZIL , MITHADER KARACHI 30                                                           

21116 MR. ABDUL REHMAN C/0 DR.ATMARAM VALICE ROAD SUKKER 25                                                           

21120 MISS. ZAHIDA PERDVEEN D-1232 GHARIBAD SUKKUR 4                                                             

21121 MR. ABDUL RAZAK C-469/1-B, WALLACE ROAD, SUKKUR. 48                                                           

21125 MR. SALIM ALI KHAN 895-D/62 FATIMA JINNAH ROAD HYDERABAD 34                                                           

21126 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR 895-D/62 FATIMA JINNAH ROAD HYDERABAD 36                                                           

21127 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.85/C UNIT NO.7 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 39                                                           

21130 MR. KAMRAN SHAHID SHAIKH HOUSE NO.242-D UNIT NO.2 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 321                                                         

21131 MISS. SAMINA 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO.1 AMMA AISHA MANZIL ABOVE HBL, G MOOSA LINE KARACHI 24                                                           

21132 MR. FEROZE GK6/19-20 HAROON MANZIL 4TH FLOOR JAFFAR FUDDO ROAD KHARA DAR KARACHI 3                                                             

21133 MR. FARAHAN SARWAR OT-4/59 MAGHN LANE 1DF4MASIDY 4TH FLOOR MITHA DAR KARACHI 276                                                         

21135 MR. IQBAL M.BASHIR SHOP NO.95 MACHI MIANI ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 72                                                           

21136 MRS. ZEENAT M.BASHIR SHOP NO.95 MACHI MIANI ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 82                                                           

21137 MR. YOUNUS M.BASHIR SHOP NO.94 MACHI MIANI ROAD KHARADAR KARACHI 82                                                           

21138 MRS. BASHIRAN BIBI M.BASHIR NO21 MEMON PAPACE G.K.8/6 BORI ROAD PUNJABI CLUB KHARADAR KARACHI 29                                                           

21139 MRS. ZAINAB BAI SHOP NO.64 MACHI MIANI MARKET KHARADAR KARACHI 22                                                           

21140 MRS. SHAAMIM AKHTAR G.K 6/57 BAIMA BAI HAJIANI YUS 4TH FLOOR , D-10, KHARADAR KARACHI 7                                                             

21141 MR. QAMRU ZAMAN G.K 6/57 BAIMA BAI HAJIANI YUS 4TH FLOOR , D-10, KHARADAR KARACHI 22                                                           

21142 MRS. SHAMSHAD BEGUM 280 24-10 B LATIF MARKET KARACHI 30                                                           

21143 MRS. REHANA PERVEEN 280-24-10 B LATIF MARKET KARACHI 8                                                             

21146 MR. JAMIL UMAR ALSAM BROTHERS, BHAGWARI STREET, JUMA MARKET KARACHI 139                                                         

21147 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK B. 35 GULSHAN-E-ALI BLOCK 19, F B AREA, KARACHI 3                                                             

21148 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE 36-A, SINDHI M.C.H. SOCIETY KARACHI 3                                                             

21152 MR. MUHAMMAD HAROON FLAT NO: 8, QASIM MANZIL O.T. 7/52 OLD TOWN KARACHI 3                                                             

21153 MR. AYAZ AHMED 1-ALLAH WALA BUILDING TOP FLOO ADVANI STREET KARACHI PLAZA QU KARACHI 167                                                         

21156 MR. ZAHID MEHMOOD A- 583/12 GULBERG KARACHI. 75950 19                                                           

21157 RAJA ZAFAR IQBAL SHAHID SQUARE 15/A 3RD FLOOR SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD MEMON SOC KARACHI. 21                                                           

21158 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN SHAHID SQUARE 15/A 3RD FLOOR SHAH WALI ULLAH ROAD MEMON SOC KARACHI. 24                                                           

21159 MRS. AKHTAR NISAR JUMANI FLAT NO.6 WASEEM PLAZA SB-54, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 247                                                         

21161 MR. M.FEROZE AHMED TARIQ
DARULFAZAL HOUSE NO. 245/33, NAWAN SHAHER GHARBI KABIRWALA, DISTT :- KHANEWAL 

PUNJAB.
139                                                         

21162 MR. MUNAWAR SULTANA DARULFAZAL HOUSE #. 245/33, NAWAN SHAHAR GHARBI KABIR WALA DISTT: KHANEWAL. 139                                                         

21164 MRS. AMINA BAI 3/8, SHAHEEN MANZIL THRITHDAS STREET ROBSON ROAD, KARACHI. 7                                                             

21165 MRS. ANIZA SHAHEEN 3/8, SHAHEEN MANZIL THRITHDAS STREET ROBSON ROAD, KARACHI. 14                                                           

21166 MRS. JANNAT BIBI H.NO. 47-Y TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 19                                                           

21167 MR. TARIQ JAVED BHATTI 46 CHIRAG PARK SHAD BAGH LAHORE 3                                                             

21170 MR. TALIB HUSSAIN PREM GALI NO.19 HOUSE NO.1, DIL MOHD. ROAD LAHORE 19                                                           

21175 MR. ASRAR UL HAQ 650-L, JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

21176 MR. AMJAD YASIN 633-Z,PHASE-III, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT. 211                                                         

21177 MR. MAHMOOD AMED MINHAS HOUSE NO.6, LUCHMAN STREET NO.74 MAIN BAZAR, GOWAL MANDI LAHORE 19                                                           

21179 FAIZA SULTAN 153-C REHMAN PURA LAHORE 74                                                           

21180 MR. SULTAN NAWAZ KHAN C/O SALA-UD-DIN BUTT, 153-C, REHMANPURA, LAHORE. 74                                                           

21181 CH. KHADIM HUSSAIN C/O UBL BAKHSHI MARKET BRANCH LAHORE 42                                                           

21182 SSAEEDA FLATE NO: 3, MADINA TERRACE BEHIND MADINA MASJID , NEW KHA KARACHI 347                                                         

21183 MRS. HALIMA 1599, MADINA MASJID KHADDA HAROONABAD KARACHI 222                                                         

21184 NOORUNNISA YASIN SQUARE FLAT NO. 301, 3RD FLOOR BLOCK F, 61/2, DOLLY KHATA, KARACHI. 3                                                             

21185 MR. TARIQ INVESTMENT CORPORTION OF PAKIS ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD FAISLABAD 42                                                           

21186 MR. ANWAR-UL-HASSAN H. NO. 122-A, SAMANUABOWL, FAISALABAD. 22                                                           

21187 MR. ABID ALI 303,AL-NOOR 391-BRITTO ROAD,GARDEN EAST KARACHI-74800 16                                                           

21188 MR. MOHAMMED ALI FLAT NO. 9, SHAH QAIAM COLONY, 108, EDWARD STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 191                                                         

21189 MRS. MARIAM LAKHDAHIR 415-NUSSERWANJI ROAD, AL-KABEER ARCADE, FLAT NO. 8, 1ST FLOOR, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 38                                                           

21190 MR. IBRAHIM 415-NUSSERWANJI ROAD, AL-KABEER ARCADE, FLAT NO. 8, 1ST FLOOR, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 38                                                           

21191 MST. NAZIR
INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKI 5-B, F-6/3 SULTAN AGHA KHAN RO P.O. BOX NO.2042, 

ISLAMABAD
24                                                           

21192 MR. FARAN NIAZ ST.10 4.14 F-8/3 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

21193 MR. MOHD KAUKAB SBAHUDDIN AHMED FLAT NO.9, FL-3, BLOCK 3, RIZWAN TOWN(OPP. GULSHAN GPO), GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 139                                                         

21194 MR. SHAUKAT MAHMOOD MIR 84-A, LALA RUKH WAH CANTT DIST RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

21195 MRS. SHAGUFTA SHAUKAT 84-A, LALA RUKH WAH CANTT DIST RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

21196 MRS. SAMINA G.K-7/85, RABIA PALCE FLAT NO. 302, KHARADAR KARACHI. 24                                                           

21197 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR G.K-7/85, RABIA PALCE FLAT NO. 302, KHARADAR KARACHI. 24                                                           

21198 MISS. MUMTAZ BANOO G.K-7/85, RABIA PALCE FLAT NO. 302, KHARADAR KARACHI. 24                                                           

21199 MIAN MOHD. EHSAN C/O AZIZ HANIF SOORTY, 38, S.I.T.E., SHOPPING CENTRE, MANGHOPIR ROAD, KARACHI. 8,540                                                      

21201 MR. SAWAB GUL SARDAR COLONY NEAR BUDNI PULL, STREET NO. 6, CHARSADDA ROAD, PESHAWAR. 2,423                                                      

21202 MR. MUHAMMAD YAEEN HOUSE NO. 202 GUL BAHAR COLONY PESHAWAR CITY 654                                                         

21203 MR. MAQSOOD ELAHI H.NO. 1933 MOHALLA MEHAR SADU JANDA BAZAR PESHAWAR CITY 169                                                         

21204 MR. KHALIL KHAN VILL. RASHIDA JAGRAH ROAD, P.O. TARNAB FARM TEH AND DISTT. PESHAWAR 12                                                           

21207 MALIK MOHAMMED PARVEZ AZIZ COTTAGE CHITTAPUL JAIL ROAD ABBOTTABAD 279                                                         

21209 MR. SHAHID QADIR SHAHID ENTERPRISES, 534-MANSEHRA ROAD, JHANGI, ABBOTTABAD. 99                                                           

21210 MST. ABIDA PARVEEN LODHI H.NO. 216/1 UPON MALIK PANA ABBOTTABAD 158                                                         

21212 MR. NAVEED IKRAM NAVEED HOUSE KARIMPURA ABBOTTABAD 212                                                         

21213 MR. MOHAMMED NAZIR NAVED HOUSE KARIMPURA ABBOTTABAD 212                                                         

21214 MR. M. ZARAR JALIL 554/D-II GREEN TOWN LAHORE 270                                                         

21216 MRS. ALAMINA MUSTAFEEZ 27, BABER BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 266                                                         

21217 MR. ZOHAIR MOHSIN SD-359, PAF FALCON COMPLEX, GULBERG-III, WALTON, LAHORE-54000. 266                                                         

21218 MR. OZAIR AHSAN 24-P, VALANCIA HOMES, VALANCIA SOCIETY, LAHORE. 1,399                                                      

21219 MR. NASARULLAH KHAN CHATTA FLAT NO.1, 3RD FLOOR IMTIAZ CENTRE, MAIN MARKET GULBERG-II LAHORE 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
21220 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ H.NO. 221, ST.NO. 5, CAVALRY GROUND, LAHORE CANTT, LAHORE. 699                                                         

21221 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MIRZA H.NO. 221, ST NO. 5, CAVALRY GROUND, LAHORE CANTT, LAHORE. 699                                                         

21222 KH. FUZAIL AHMED KHALID 16-KHALIQIA ROAD, OPP. KHALIQIA MASJID, BLOCK NO.25, SARGODHA. 2,799                                                      

21223 MST. PARVEEN MUHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH CHUK SUMBER WALA TEH. CHINOT DIST. JHANG 92                                                           

21227 MR. KHALID PERVAIZ 930/B PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 167                                                         

21228 SYED MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN P-386, GALI NO. 5, SATIANA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 1,197                                                      

21229 TAHIRA MANZOOR 608-B PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 347                                                         

21230 SHAGUFTA GULZAR VILLAGE & POST OFFICE BHADANA TEHSIL GUJAR KHAN DISTT RAWALPINDI. 104                                                         

21232 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED 16 G NEAR CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 279                                                         

21233 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED 16-C NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 279                                                         

21234 ROHILA ROHI 16-G NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 279                                                         

21235 ROHILLA ROHI 16 G NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 279                                                         

21236 MALIK MOHD. HAMEEDULLAH KHAN H.NO. 3, MODEL TOWN GOJRA DISTT. TOBA TEK SINGH 19                                                           

21237 MALIK SHER MOHAMMAD KHAN KOTHI COL. MUZAFFERKH MODEL TOWN MEHDI MOHALLAH GOJAR DISTT. TOBA TEK SINGH 139                                                         

21238 MR. ANWAR ALI AGHA 113-A/3 GULBERG III LAHORE 347                                                         

21240 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ AHMED 21, SHARIF PARK, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE-18. 3,562                                                      

21242 MR. AZHAR ALI C/O MR. KHALIL AKHTAR 516 NISHTAR BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE 270                                                         

21243 MR. IQBAL ELAHI 228-J, D.H.A, LAHORE. 443                                                         

21244 MR. KHUSHDIL KHAN C/O BADSHAH HOTEL SHOP NO. 110 BARI LAL KURTI PESHAWAR CANTT 314                                                         

21245 MR. DAULAT KHAN BADSHAH HOTEL SHOP NO.110 BARI LAL KURTI PESHAWAR CANTT 641                                                         

21246 MR. FIDA MUHAMMAD MOHALLAH QASIM KHEL VILLAGE AND P.O. RAJJAR TEHSIL AND DISTT. CHARSADDA 19                                                           

21247 MR. NASRULLAH JAN H NO. 385/K-4 (5 MARLAS), STREET NO. 9,PHASE III, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 122                                                         

21248 MR. ABDUL WAHAB KHAN HOUSE NO.55/G-3, STREET NO.5 PHASE-II, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 46                                                           

21249 KHAWAJA NASIR ALI H/M C-1109 MUSLIM MINA BAZAR PESHAWAR 54                                                           

21250 MR. AURANGZEB 15-PAK COLONY, CITY CIRCULAR ROAD, YAKATOOT GATE, PESHAWAR CITY. 39                                                           

21253 MR. TASLEEM AKHTAR HOUSE NO.3090 SETHIAN STREET BAZAR KALAN PESHAWAR CITY 39                                                           

21254 HAJI MOHAMMED YOUNAS NOTHIA QADEEM GANDER GALI PESHAWAR CANTT. 212                                                         

21255 MR. SHAUKAT ALI SHAH CHIEF BURGERS, FAWAD PLAZA, UNIVERSITY ROAD. PESHAWAR. 1,734                                                      

21256 MR. ARSHID AHMED VILL AND P.O. MARGHUZ MOHALLAH KARAM BABA BANDA TEH AND DISTT. SWABI 19                                                           

21257 MR. MAQBOOL SHAH VILL GHARIB ABAD P.O. TEHKAL BALA DISTT. AND TEH. PESHAWAR 293                                                         

21258 MR. SUBHAN ALI VILL P.O. MAGHUZ DISTT. TEH SWABI 139                                                         

21260 MR. SHABIR AHMAD MOHALLAH SALAR ZAI VILLAGE & P.O. RAJJAR, TEH & DISTT CHARSADA. CELL # 0333-9062167. 1,821                                                      

21262 MR. SAID MOHAMMAD VILLAGE MARGHUZ MOHALLAH BALAR KHAIL TEHSIL DISTT. SWABI NWFP 39                                                           

21264 MR. GHULAM MOHY-UD-DIN RAHIM HOUSE, JAMRUD ROAD, KHAIL TOWN, PESHAWAR. 861                                                         

21265 MR. ZIA UD DIN RAHIM HOUSE, JAMRUD ROAD, KHALIL TOWN, PESHAWAR. 429                                                         

21266 MR. AHMED JAWAD KHAN HAFIZ JAMAL STREET D.I. KHAN N.W.F.P. 279                                                         

21267 MR. S. ZULFIQAR SHAH JUMMA SHAH STREET D.I. KHAN N.W.F.P. 279                                                         

21268 SYEDA RIFFAT HAMAYOUN 27/1 BIHAR COLONY JAMSHED ROAD NO.3 KARACHI 347                                                         

21269 AZRA QAISER 27/1 BIHAR COLONY JAMSHED ROAD NO.3 KARACHI 347                                                         

21270 FARHAT QAISER 27/1 BIHAR COLONY JAMSHED ROAD NO.3 KARACHI 347                                                         

21271 QAISER JAVED 13 SHOE MARKET SHAH ALAM GATE LAHORE 361                                                         

21272 DR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL FATEH GARH, TEHSIL AND DISTT., SIALKOT. 757                                                         

21273 MRS. AZRA BATOOL MOH. BHULLOWAL KHURD, P.O. KOTLI, LOHARAN EAST, SIALKOT. 1,399                                                      

21276 HAJI ABDUL RASHID GULISTAN COLONY, COLLEGE ROAD, DASKA. 2,156                                                      

21277 MR. RASHEED AHMED RAHMANI 96-UPPER MALL SCHEME LAHORE 707                                                         

21278 SAMINA UMER PERVEZ 86-B-III, GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 24                                                           

21282 MR. SAHIBZADA S. MUBARIK ALI SHAH DARGAH MEHBOOB ZAAT NANDER SHARIF DISTT. SIALKOT 27                                                           

21284 MALIK MOHAMMAD ASIF VILL. AND P.O. MARAHIWAL TEH AND DISTT. SIALKOT 139                                                         

21286 DR. AWAIS RASHID C/O DR. M. ZULFIQAR, ZULFIQAR HOSPITAL, CIRCULAR ROAD, SIALKOT. 1,260                                                      

21287 MR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR MALIK MOHALLAH BABIAN, MARAKIWAL, TEH AND DISTT. SIALKOT. 1,516                                                      

21288 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN 35/295 ALAMGER BAZAR MOHALLAH SERAI BHABRIAN SIALKOT 167                                                         

21291 MR. MOHAMMED SAEED GULSHAN BOOT HOUSE MAIN BAZAR HARIPUR 55                                                           

21292 SHEIKH ZAHOORUL ISLAM ZIA DOPATTA & CHADAR, HARIPUR. 7                                                             

21293 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED C/O SYED WALI SHAH MANAGER A.B.L. LTD NAWAB ALI ROAD, MARDAN 262                                                         

21294 DR. SHARIF GUL SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 699                                                         

21295 MR. MUMTAZ SHARIF SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 699                                                         

21299 AMNA BIBI HOUSE NO.6-9/130 SETH AZAM ROAD OIL DEPOT QUETTA 210                                                         

21300 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF C/O AMIN HOTEL FATIMA JINNAH ROAD QUETTA 16                                                           

21302 MISS NUZHAT HAMID QURESHI
C/O. SHAUKAT ALI HOUSE NO. 116, GALI NO. 17, MUHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMILIYA, DISTT. TOBA 

TAK SINGH.
24                                                           

21305 MR. HABIB RABBANI CHAK NO.21/22 DAKKHANA KHAS RENAL KHURD OKARA 139                                                         

21306 MR. MOHAMMED KHALID WALI COLONY RENALA KHURD TEH AND DISTT. OKARA 139                                                         

21307 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 31, JAMIA FARIDIA ROAD, SAHIWAL. 3,599                                                      

21308 MIRZA MOHD. YASIN KATER MANDI OKARA 251                                                         

21309 MR. SALAHUDDIN KHAN PUBLIC VIDEO ARBAB KARAM KHAN ROAD, KILLI SHEIKHAN QUETTA 139                                                         

21310 MR. NAJMUL HAQ KHAN 62-M, LAHORE CANTT CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LAHORE CANTT. 139                                                         

21311 MRS. SAFIA NASIR HOUSE NO.23, STREET NO.3, SECTOR F-8/3, ISLAMABAD. 5,599                                                      

21312 DR. KHALID MEHMOOD HOUSE NO.349-ST. NO.4 SARFARAZ COLONY, MAQBOOLABAD R FAISALABAD 1                                                             

21313 MST. SAKINA BEGUM HOUSE NO. 1999/196, W.NO. 5, GALI RAJA ALLAH DAD WALI, MALAKWAL DISTT. GUJRAT. 700                                                         

21314 DR. MOHAMMED AFZAL CHOUDHRY SERAI DHONG DAKHANA KHAS TEHSIL GUJRAT 1,076                                                      

21315 MST. ZAHIDA BANO 17-SADDAR ROAD, PESHAWAR CANTT. 199                                                         

21316 SHAZIA HAFIZ 84-NEW DEFENCE COL. SHAMI ROAD, PESHAWAR CANTT. 279                                                         

21317 MR. ZAKIULLAH KHAN NO.1, HOME FLATES RAFIQUE LANE, PESHAWAR CANTT 200                                                         

21318 MR. MOHAMMED KHALIL HOUSE NO. 6/139, COMMITTEE BAZAAR, MANDI BAHAUDDIN. 2,156                                                      

21319 MR. MOHAMMAD TALAT 18-C,WALTON ASKARY HOUSING COMPLEX,GULBERG III, BLOCK-L, LAHORE-54660 2,849                                                      

21320 MR. MOHD. MUBARAK ALI CHOUDHRY 135 - GULSHAN IQBAL TOWN, KHANPUR, NEAR SHAFI PETROLEUM, DISTT : RAHIM YAR KHAN. 139                                                         

21322 MALIK ABDUL LATIF VILLAGE P.O. DOGAR TEHSIL KHARIAN DISTT. GUJRAT 959                                                         

21323 MST. SARWAR BEGUM MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS, MAIRA, TEHSIL JHELUM. 2,156                                                      

21324 MISS AZIZ BEGUM P.O. MAIRA, TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM. 2,156                                                      

21325 MR. SHAHID MAHMOOD DAKHANA KHAS MIRA RANJA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 1,642                                                      

21326 MR. ASAD MUSHTAQ MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 861                                                         

21327 RAFAT SULTANA MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRZA TEHSIL DISTT. JHELUM 1,084                                                      

21328 KHALIDA BEGUM MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 646                                                         

21329 MST. RASHID BEGUM MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 646                                                         

21330 HAJI SUBAIDAR DOST MOHD. MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 1,076                                                      

21331 HAMIDA BEGUM MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 646                                                         

21332 MR. MUSHTAQ ALI MAUZA DAKHANA KHAS MIRA TEHSIL AND DISTT. JHELUM 420                                                         

21333 MR. MOHD. IQBAL MOHALLAH TAJPURI MANGLA ROAD, P.O. DINA JHELUM 699                                                         

21334 SYED IQBAL HYDER JAFRI BADHLA SEDHAN P.O. DINA TEH DISTT. JHELUM 699                                                         

21335 KHAWAJA KARAMAT HUSSAIN MUJAHID STREET MANGLA ROAD DINNA 139                                                         

21337 MR. AFZAAL UR REHMAN SHAD EAST CIRCULAR ROAD GUJRAT 73                                                           

21338 MALIK MOHD. SHARIF MALLHU KHOKHAR DAKHANA MALLHU KOKHAR TEH DISTT. GUJRAT 136                                                         

21339 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED A-BLOCK, OKARA. 212                                                         

21340 MR. SHOAIB IKRAM WAGER AND CO. MULTAN ROAD VEHARI 60                                                           

21341 CH. MOHAMMAD AMIN BISMILLAH OIL MILLS VEHARI 19                                                           

21342 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD HOUSE NO.E/651 SHAHALAM GATE LAHORE 773                                                         

21343 HAJI M. YAKOOB MOHAMMAD MAUZA KHALIAN BALA DAKHANA BALDHER TEHSIL HARIPUR DISTT. HAZARA 2,637                                                      

21344 SYED WASI ALI BADHLA SADHAN P.O. DINA TEH DISTT. JHELUM 139                                                         

21346 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR BUTT 20/490, MOHALLAH SALOO GUJAR SIALKOT 377                                                         

21349 MR. HAMID MAQBOOL 3/189 MOH:PURAN NAGAR SIALKOT 20                                                           

21352 MR. NAVEED AKHTAR MOHALLAH PURAN NAGAR SIALKOT 227                                                         

21353 CH. KHUDA BAKSH SALEEM BAITUL SALEEM SHAHBAZ COLONY SIALKOT 1 517                                                         

21354 MISS AISHA BUTT 20/490, MOHALLAH SALOO GUJAR, SIALKOT. 757                                                         

21355 MRS. SURIYA AKHTAR 20/490, MOHALLAH SALOO GUJAR, SIALKOT. 757                                                         

21356 MR. FIRDOUS ANJUM 136-A AURANGZEB ROAD MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 73                                                           

21357 BUSHRA MASOOD ST.NO.7, ISLAMIA PARK SIALKOT 55                                                           

21358 KH. MAJEED ALAM WYNE ST.NO.7, ISLAMIA PARK SIALKOT 55                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
21359 BRIG. MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN 342, QUAID-E-AZAM ROAD, SIALKOT. 24                                                           

21360 MR. M. AYUB BROTHERS COM. IND: P.O. BOX 1106, SIALKOT 1,197                                                      

21361 MR. ISHAQ YAQUB ROSHAN TOWEN, BOONGRA ROAD, CHUNGI NO-8, SIALKOT 1,197                                                      

21363 GHAZALA IQBAL 66/1, IQBAL ROAD SIKANDAR ABAD ABBOTTABAD 99                                                           

21365 CHOUDHRY MOHD. FEROZ KANDORE DAKHANA KANDORE TEH AND DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 139                                                         

21366 MR. RASHID AHMED RAJPAL DAKHANA CHAKSWARI TEH: MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 83                                                           

21367 CH. ABDUL AZIZ JOHRA KHATIAL DAKKHANA ONAH TEHSIL DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 112                                                         

21368 MR. MUHAMMAD IFRAHIM VILL MACHHYARI P.O. DHANGARI BALA, DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 139                                                         

21369 MR. MOHAMMAD AYUB VILLAGE P.O. CHAROHI TEHSIL AND DISTT. KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR 230                                                         

21370 MR. ZULFIQAR AHMED DAKKHANA ONAH DHOK NAJARAN TEHSIL DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 88                                                           

21371 MR. MOHD. NAZIR DHOK LOLAL DAKHANA ONAH TEHSIL DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 97                                                           

21372 CHAUDHRY MOHD. HUSSAIN CHOUR MARPAL DHOK KHERA DAKHANA ONAH TEH: DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 78                                                           

21373 RAJA MOHD. YOUNUS VILL. PALAHAL RAJGHAN, P.O. KALA DAB, DISTT., KOTLI, AZAD KASHMIR. 1,076                                                      

21374 RAJA MOHD. FAROOQ PLAL KALAL DAKKHANA, KALA DAB, TEHSIL & DISTT. KOTLI, AZAD KASHMIR. 684                                                         

21375 RAJA PANO KHAL PLAL KALAL DAKHANA KALA DAB TEHSIL KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR 83                                                           

21376 RAJA SARFRAZ KHAN PLAL KALAL DAKHANA KALA DAB, TEHSIL KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR 212                                                         

21377 MST. TAJ BEGUM PLAL KALAL DAKHANA KALA DAB, TEHSIL KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR 189                                                         

21378 RAJA M. AKRAM KHAN PLAL KALAL DAKHANA KALA DAB TEHSIL KOTLI AZAD KASHMIR 299                                                         

21379 HAJI MOHAMMAD HANIF ANDRA KALAL DAKHANA AKAL GARH TEH AND DISTT. MIRPU AZAD KASHMIR 83                                                           

21380 MR. MOHD. RAZZAQ ANDRA KALAL DAKHANA AKAL GARH TEH AND DISTT. MIRPU AZAD KASHMIR 104                                                         

21381 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK AZAD NEW TOWN, ISLAM GARH DAKHANA AKAL GARH DISTT. MIRPU AZAD KASHMIR 73                                                           

21382 MR. AJAIB HUSSAIN MAUZA MAKRA DAKHANA AKAL GARH TEH AND DISTT. MIRPU AZAD KASHMIR 56                                                           

21383 MR. MOAZAM KHAN MUNKRA DAKHANA AKAL GARH DISTT. AZAD KASHMIR 56                                                           

21385 RAJA MAHFOOZ KHAN DAKHANA, SIAKH TEHSIL DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21386 RAJA M. YOUSUF HOUSE NO.317, SECTOR B-5 MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR-10250. 651                                                         

21389 MR. MOHAMMED ASLAM DAKHANA QASBA TEHSIL DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 32                                                           

21391 MR. ARSHAD IQBAL C/O M.C.B. BANK, NEW TOWN BRANCH, DADYAL,AZAD KASHMIR, DISTT. MIR PUR (A.K). 7                                                             

21392 HAJI MOHAMMED YOUSUF ARA JATAN DAKKHANA TEHSIL DADYAL AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21393 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMED ASHRAF HAMIDPUR COLONY P.O. PINDKALAN TEH. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 66                                                           

21394 MR. QURBAN HUSSAIN HAMID PUR COLONY DAKHANA PIND KALAN TEH: MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 39                                                           

21395 MR. ABDUL RASHID BHATTI HAMIDPUR COLONY DAKHANA HAMIDPUR TEH: MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 105                                                         

21396 CHOUDHRY AKHTAR HUSSAIN MAUZA ALFABAD PANYAM TEHSIL MIRPUR P.O. CHAKSAWARI AZAD KASHMIR 28                                                           

21397 CHOUDHRY ABDUL RAZZAK SAKIN NAGIAL DAKKHANA CHAKWARI, TEH:MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR 83                                                           

21398 CHOUDHRY AKHTER HUSSAIN KALYAN DAKKHANA TEHSIL P.O. CHAKSWARI MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 8                                                             

21399 MR. MOHAMMED AKRAM KHANABD, DAKKHANA KHANABAD, TEHSIL, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 239                                                         

21400 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN CHOUR MANDYAL P.O. PINDKALAN, TEHSIL MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 83                                                           

21401 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED PANYAM DHOK KALYAL TEHSIL MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 8                                                             

21402 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED DAK-KHANA PANYAM, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 8                                                             

21403 MARIAM BI DHOK KALYAL P.O. PANYAM TEHSIL MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 7                                                             

21404 TAJ BEGUM DHOK KALYAL P.O. PANYAM, TEHSIL MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21405 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAMAN CHOUR KALYAL P.O. PANYAM, TEHSIL MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21406 CHOUDHRY GHULAM HUSSAIN SAMLOTHA, P.O. SAMLOTHA, TEHSIL DADYAL, DISTT. MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 2,729                                                      

21409 MISS NAGINA PERVEEN VILL AND P.O. RATTA TEH. DADYAL. DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21410 MR. SAMMAR ZAMAN VILL. P.O. RATTA TEH. DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 55                                                           

21411 RAJA UMMAR ZAMAN VILL. P.O. RATTA TEH DADYAL DISTT. MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 139                                                         

21414 MR. GHANIUD DIN HOUSE NO.388 MOHALLA CATODIN, BANNU CITY 7                                                             

21415 MR. MUZAFFAR KHAN H.NO. 473 MOHALLA ABKARI MASJID GHAZNI KHAL BANNU N.W.F.P. 55                                                           

21417 CHOUDHRY MOHAMMED BASHIR HAMIRPUR COLONY DAKKHANA, PIND KALAN, MIRPUR AZAD KASHMIR 94                                                           

21418 MRS. NIGHAT ZAHRA 59-AURANGZEB BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 199                                                         

21419 NUSRAT TAHIRA 60-61 AURANGZEB BLO. NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

21420 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM MALLICK B-230, SECTOR 11-A GULSHAN E USMAN, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 139                                                         

21421 MR. ABDUL RASHID NEW MOHALLA NEAR RAI LWAY STATION, DINA TEH AND DIS JEHLUM 136                                                         

21422 MR. AQIL ASHRAF C2/2, AL-AHRAM SQUARE, BLOCK NO.G NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 30                                                           

21424 MR. MAQBOOL ASHRAF C-2/5 ALAHRAM SQUARE BLOCK G NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 18                                                           

21425 MR. DILSHAD BEGUM C2/2 AL- AHRAM SURARE, BLOCK "G" NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 30                                                           

21426 SYED TAQI HAIDER C-37-N, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 32                                                           

21427 AGHA QAISER HUSSAIN ISPHAHANI FLAT NO.2/3-8 RIZVIA APPTT. NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 30                                                           

21428 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED KHAN 4/946 LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 287                                                         

21429 MR. MOHAMMAD HABIBULLAH QAZIR 512 DATARI CASTLE, GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, BLOCK-13, KARACHI 46                                                           

21430 MR. SHAKIL AHMED KHAN 4/946 LIAQUATBAD KARACHI 198                                                         

21431 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 28 E ASKARI APTT. 3 MINWALA SCHOOL ROAD KARACHI 699                                                         

21432 SHEHLA TAZIEN A-184 BLOCK C, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 1,749                                                      

21436 SYED AHMED MEHDI HOUSE NO.11/2 NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 931                                                         

21437 MR. AMIR ALI C/20 AL JAFAR 4TH FLOOR BLOCK 5 SCHEME NO.5 CLIFTON, KARACHI 3                                                             

21438 MR. MUMTAZ 25, SASI ARCADE, 4TH FLOOR, BC 5, BLOCK 7, KARACHI. 3                                                             

21439 MISS NUZHAT FATIMA D/27,RIZVIA SOCIETY NO.(2), P.O. MOSUMIYAT, OPP. KIRAN HOSPITAL, SCHEME 33, KARACHI. 99                                                           

21440 MST. AKHTAR BEGUM H.NO. 144 B.V. 84 NAYA BAZAR BOTER WALA CHOWK SHEIKHUPURA 93                                                           

21441 MR. SHAHID HAMEED HOUSE NO.128 H.MOHD. ISMAIL ST. KHALID ROAD MOH. MUSLIMGANJ SHEIKHUPURA 55                                                           

21442 MIRZA NAZIR AHMED GALI HAJI ABDUL MAJID WALI FAROOQABAD DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA 7                                                             

21443 MST. RUKHSANA NAZ 8-GUNNER LANE, PESHAWAR CANTT. 220                                                         

21444 MR. SHAH JAHAN HOUSE NO.552 MOHD. HALEEM KHAN ROAD, BHANA MANSI, PESHAWAR CITY. 420                                                         

21447 MR. S. ATHER ALI ZAIDI A-22 BUKHSHI SQUARE BLOCK 7 F.B. AREA KARACHI 699                                                         

21448 DR. MOHD. YAQOOB BHATTI 2-A, AHMED BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 55                                                           

21452 MR. VAZIR ALI 27/1 7TH COMMERCIAL STREET PHASE IV DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHO KARACHI 136                                                         

21453 MR. ABDUL SULTAN SHAIRAZ C/O ZAHRA MULTIPURPOSE CO OPER SOCIETY LTD 418/2 GARDEN EAST KARACHI 853                                                         

21455 MR. ABDUL SULTAN 12 KARIMI COURT 231/2 GARDEN EAST KARACHI 659                                                         

21456 MR. SULTAN ALI 606, SADAF PALACE, 157, ABRAHAM STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 64                                                           

21457 MR. AMEEN MOHD. HASHWANI BUILDING MIR MOHD. BALOCH ROAD LEA MARKET, KARACHI 115                                                         

21458 DR. CAPT. MOHD. RAFIQ JOHARABAD ROAD, MOH. PATHAN PURA KHUSHAB, DISTT. KHUSHAB. 1,399                                                      

21459 MR. JAVED AHMED BLOCK-25 OFF KHALIQIA MASJID SARGODHA 139                                                         

21460 MR. KALIM ULLAH JALALA THANA MALAKAND AGENCY N.W.F.P. 83                                                           

21461 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR KHILJI C/O KHILJI SONS BANK ROAD SIALKOT 336                                                         

21462 MR. MOHAMMED YOUNIS KHILJI C/O KHILJEE SPORTS SIALKOT 336                                                         

21463 MAMOONA YOUNIS KHILJI C/O KHILJI SONS BANK ROAD SIALKOT 336                                                         

21464 MR. MOHAMMED ANSAR KHILJI C/O SANOPRICES IND. SIALKOT 716                                                         

21465 MR. WAJID RAZA H.NO.11 ELAHI BUKSH PARK AMIR ROAD SHADBAGH LAHORE 68                                                           

21467 DR. S.S. MASOOD US SYED MUNDAIR SYEDAN P.O. DARGAH MEHBOOB E ZAT, TEH AND DISTT. SIALKOT 83                                                           

21468 IFFAT RANA DEURA BUILDING RANGPURA MOHALLAH (AWANA) SIALKOT 116                                                         

21469 MR. IJAZ IQBAL RANA DEURA BUILDING RANGPURA MOHALLAH (AWANA) SIALKOT 116                                                         

21470 MR. MOHAMMAD WARIS RAZA CHAH LAHORAN RORAJ ROAD, MUZFFER PUR SIALKOT 83                                                           

21471 TAHIRA ZAFAR C/O ARSHAD IMPEX MUBARIK PURA SIALKOT 83                                                           

21472 MR. TAHIR MEHMOOD C/O ARSHAD IMPEX RORAS ROAD SIALKOT 83                                                           

21473 MR. NAAZIR HUSSAIN MIR H.NO.280 GALI NO.10 SIALKOT ROAD, MANDI SAMARYAL DISTT. SIALKOT 55                                                           

21474 MR. S.M. SHOAIB 63 DARULAMAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 48                                                           

21475 MR. S.M. NADEEM SHAFI 63-DARULAMAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 24                                                           

21476 MR. MANSOOR A. KHALID D-2 ST.8/8 KDA SCHEME NO.1, KARACHI 28                                                           

21477 MR. MOHSIN SHAFI 63-DARULAMAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 96                                                           

21478 NASREEN WAHID 63 DARULAMAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 55                                                           

21479 MR. S.M. I. RIZVI 63 DARULAMAN HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 158                                                         

21480 NIGAH HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.2559 MOH:MARVI-HA, ILAQA KOOCHI BZ: PESHAWAR 699                                                         

21481 SHENILA 22-J.M.1/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 73                                                           

21482 RAZIA AGA 22-J M.L/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21483 SHAHIDABANO HOUSE NO. 417, COSMOPOLITAN CLUB SOCIETY, AMIL COLONY, JAMSHED TOWN, KARACHI 48                                                           

21484 MR. IMRAN 22-J.M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21485 AQEELA 22-J M.L. /109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21486 MR. JAWED 22-J.M.L./109 DAYRAM GIDULMAL ROAD PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21487 MR. JALIL 22-J M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21488 SAEEDA 22-J M.L/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 73                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
21489 ZAIBUNNISA 22-J M.L/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 93                                                           

21490 MR. HANIF 22-J M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 63                                                           

21491 MR. YASEEN 22J.M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 500                                                         

21493 NAHID 22-J M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 73                                                           

21494 MR. OOSMAN 22-J M.L/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 69                                                           

21495 RASHIDA 22-J M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 44                                                           

21496 MARIAM 22-J M.L/109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL R PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 33                                                           

21497 MR. AYOOB 22-J M.L./109 QASR E ZAINAB DAYRAM GIDUMAL PARSI COLONY, KARACHI 97                                                           

21499 TAHIRA 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 7                                                             

21505 MR. ABDULLAH 137/7 LUXMIDAS STREET KARACHI 7                                                             

21507 MR. SIBTAIN HAROON C/O MR. HAROON LATIF C 41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21508 SABIRA HAROON C/O MR. HAROON LATIF C-41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21509 ASYIA HAROON C/O MR. HAROON LATIF C 41 BLOCK IV GHULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21510 SADIA HAROON C/O HAROON LATIF C 41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21511 MR. ZUBAIR C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 81                                                           

21512 FARAH NAZ C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21513 MR. MANSOOR C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21514 FAZILA C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21515 MR. BILAL C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21516 KHAIRUNNISA C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21517 MR. SHAKEEL GAYA C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21518 FOZIA C/O HAROON LATIF C41 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

21519 MR. HUSSAIN K/18,A B C APRT NAZIMABAD NO.4 KARACHI 136                                                         

21520 SHAMA K/18, A B C APRT NAZIAMABAD NO.4 KARACHI 136                                                         

21521 MR. BASIL K/18, A B C APT NAZIMABAD NO. 4, KARACHI 136                                                         

21522 SHAMA C/O HAROON LATIF D-71 BLOCK IV GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 105                                                         

21523 MR. MUZZAFFER LATIF 31-HAROON BEOTHERS BUILDIG M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 125                                                         

21524 MR. MUZAMMIL 31-HAROON BROTHERS BUILDING M.A. JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 136                                                         

21525 MR. GAZANFAR ALI CHAK NO. 19 MASRANWAL TEH DIST GUJRAT 63                                                           

21526 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN MOHALLAH BORA KHAN, KHEL MARDAN CITY, TEH. & DISTT. MARDAN. 624                                                         

21527 MR. KHAN INAYATULLAH KHAN MOHALLAH BORA KHAN, KHEL MARDAN CITY, TEH. & DISTT. MARDAN. 624                                                         

21528 MR. AZIZULLAH KHAN MOHALLAH BORA KHAN, KHEL MARDAN CITY, TEH. & DISTT. MARDAN. 624                                                         

21529 MR. INAYATULLAH KHAN MOHALLAH BORA KHAN, KHEL MARDAN CITY, TEH. & DISTT. MARDAN. 624                                                         

21530 MST. HAMEEDA BEGUM MOHALLAH BORA KHAN, KHEL MARDAN CITY, TEH. & DISTT. MARDAN. 624                                                         

21531 MR. GUL BAR MOHALLAH MUSLIMABAD KASS MORANA MARDAN CITY MARDAN 517                                                         

21534 MR. MOHD YADGAR MIR KOOCHA SUBAYDAR NAI ABADI GUJRAT 83                                                           

21535 MIRZA MOHD FAYYAZ C/O DECENT FURNITURE, G.T. ROAD, GUJRAT. 279                                                         

21537 MR. MOHD AZAM MOHALLAH ABNTH P.O. S.A. FAN GUJRAT 224                                                         

21538 MR. MUBASHIR AHMED MOHALLAH BANTH, POST OFFICE, SAME G.T. ROAD, GUJRAT CITY. 508                                                         

21539 MR. UMER AFZAL MALIK AFZAL VILLA MACHINE MOHALLAH NO.3 JHELUM 139                                                         

21540 MR. MIR FAROUK MAHMOOD 9-H GULBERG II LAHORE 347                                                         

21541 MR. MIR MAAZ MAHMOOD 9-H GULBERG II LAHORE 347                                                         

21542 MR. RASHID AKHTAR BUTT 4 SHABBIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 19                                                           

21543 MR. MUJAHID BUTT 4 SHABBIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 34                                                           

21546 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA BABAR 13 B 720, D-1 OPP T.B HOSPITAL ASGHAR MALL DOSEHRA GROUND RAWALPINDI 72                                                           

21548 MR. GUL NAWAZ QURESHI HOUSE NO. ZB-839 F, BANGASH COLONY, P.O. PIRWADHAI, NEAR GERL: BUS STAND, RAWALPINDI. 1,076                                                      

21549 MIAN PARVEZ ASLAM 60-A SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 136                                                         

21550 MR. AMJAD SHAFI 36, SHAFI HOUSE NEW LALAZAR ADYALA ROAD RAWALPINDI 7                                                             

21552 MR. NAJUM IQBAL HABIB HOUSE ZIA ST. ABADI NO.2 TANCH BHATTA RAWALPINDI 55                                                           

21553 MR. INAYAT KHAN VILL LOHI BHER P.O. SIHALA DIST RAWALPINDI 95                                                           

21554 MR. SHERAZ AHMED SHERAZEE MAIN BAZAR TAXILA DIST RAWALPINDI 55                                                           

21555 MALIK IRFAN C/O M. GHULAM SHABBIR A.B.L. CHOJR HARPAL BR. RAWALPINDI 115                                                         

21556 MR. IKRAM UL HAQ 1118/8, AZIZABAD, KARACHI. 112                                                         

21557 HAJI ZANGI KHAN A-8 SATELLITE TOWN KHAN HOUSE RAWALPINDI 179                                                         

21558 MR. GHULAM SHAH MOHALLAH VOMROT TEH DIST GILGIT 125                                                         

21562 MR. MOHD YOUNAS MOHALLAH KUSROT GILGIT 199                                                         

21563 MR. MOHD ZAMAN MIR MOHALLAH DOYSAL NEAR AIRPORT GILGIT 55                                                           

21564 MR. MIR JAMSHED AHMED MOHALLAH DOYSAL NEAR AIRPORT GILGIT 599                                                         

21567 MR. SAEED AHMED KASHROT GILGIT 99                                                           

21570 MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD KASHROT GILGIT 99                                                           

21571 MR. FARMAN ALI VILL DINA PUR TEH DIST GILGIT 136                                                         

21572 MR. ABDUL QADIR C/O MR. BASHIRUDDIN, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTN LTD., GILGIT. 55                                                           

21573 MR. ALI MADAD SIR AGHA KHAN ROAD RAHIM COLONY GILGIT 55                                                           

21574 MR. SHAH NAWAZ C/O GILGIT HUNZA GOOD JAMAT KHANA BAZAR GILGIT. 845                                                         

21575 MR. KARIM KHAN SAKIN SULTANABAD # 1, DISTT : GILGIT. 377                                                         

21579 MR. BAKHT BAIG C/O DILSHAD HUNZA MANZIL STORE JAMAT KHANA BAZAR GILGIT 1,504                                                      

21581 MR. NAZIR MOHALLAH KAUSHROT GILGIT 99                                                           

21582 MR. MOHD AZAM 35-S-19A BUSTAMI ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 125                                                         

21583 MR. MOHD SADIQ TANVEER 35-S-19A BUSTAMI ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 70                                                           

21585 MR. MOHD MUSA MOHALLAH KASHROT GILGIT 699                                                         

21586 MR. SHER JEHAN MIR ZULFIQUAR COLONY GILGIT 55                                                           

21587 MR. SULTAN ZEB BUTKHILA MALAKAND AGENCY 136                                                         

21588 DR. SHAHAB UD DIN SHOP NO. 115 SADDAR BAZAR GILGIT 55                                                           

21589 MR. ASLMAH SHOP NO. 115 SADDAR BAZAR GILGIT 385                                                         

21590 MR. MOHD NADIR SHAH VILL MAYAR JANDUL TEH SAMAR BAGH DIST DIR 298                                                         

21591 MR. JAFER ULLLAH KHAN MOHALLAH BASIN TEH DIST GILGIT 83                                                           

21592 MR. MOHD AFZAL KHAN MOHALLAH AMCHARI TEH DIST GILGIT 938                                                         

21593 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MOHALLAH AMCHARI, TEH. AND DISTT., GILGIT. 7                                                             

21595 RAJA MOHD SALEEM KHAN H.NO. 123 ST. 64 SECTOR 10/3 ISLAMABAD 1,139                                                      

21598 CH. MOHD BASHIR VILL KHERI P.O. KHADAM ABAD TEH DADYAL DIST MIRPUR 170                                                         

21599 SYED MASUD MUMTAZ HASHMI D-830 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 76                                                           

21600 CH. MOHD AKRAM HOUSE 852 G/10/4 ISLAMABAD 1,176                                                      

21601 RUKHSANA AFTAB H.NO. 722 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 3                                                             

21602 MR. SHAUKAT ALI H.NO. 160 ST. NO. 67 F 10/3 ISLAMABAD 1,215                                                      

21603 MR. MOHD ARIF H.NO. 830 ST. NO. 74 G-9/1 ISLAMABAD 1,509                                                      

21604 MR. AZAMAT ALI HOUSE NO. P-1547- A/1, NUSREEN HOUSE, ASGHAR MALL SCHEME, RAWALPINDI. 170                                                         

21605 MR. AFTAB AKRAM H.NO. 722 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 3                                                             

21606 MR. MUNAWAR ZAMMURRAD JANJUO H.NO. 888 STREET NO. 34, G 10-1 ISLAMABAD 279                                                         

21607 MR. MOHD AYUB H.NO. 60 STREET 21 F-10/2 ISLAMABAD 757                                                         

21608 MR. MOHAMMAD NAZIR CH. H.NO. 406 SECTOR 1-9-4 ST. 38, ISLAMABAD. 55                                                           

21609 MR. SHER AFGHAN KHAN VILL KUCHA POST OFFICE HASSANABDAL DIST ATTOCK 699                                                         

21610 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED QURESHI CALTEX ROAD NEW LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 27                                                           

21611 SH. AFZAL NISAR H.NO. 191 GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE ROAD RAWALPINDI 93                                                           

21612 MR. MOHD IQBAL MOHALLAH ROSHAM PURA H.NO. 88 WARD NO. 2, HASSANABDAL DIST ATTOCK 1,076                                                      

21613 MR. YAQDOT MALIK 11-C/6 SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 125                                                         

21614 MR. MOHD NAWAZ H.NO. 5746/140 RAILWAY ROAD MOHALLAH KHAWAJA HASSANABDAL 3                                                             

21615 CH. NASEER AHMED H.NO. 38 ST. 32 F-6/1 ISLAMABAD 56                                                           

21616 MR. MOHD MASOOD ABBASSI
C/O ABDUL RAZAQ AWAN M.I.S. OFFICER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. COMPUTER CENTRE, 

ADAMJEE ROAD ZONAL OFFI
654                                                         

21617 MR. MOHD AMIR KHAN 361/102 MEHMOOD ABAD HASSAN ABDAL 1,076                                                      

21618 SH. MOHD SULEMAN I-A AFANDI COLONY RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

21619 MR. MOHD. IFTIKHAR AHMED H. NO. 146, STREET-14, E-7, ISLAMABAD. 622                                                         

21620 MR. ABID ALI KHAN SHAHEEN LIME COMPANY NEAR RAILWAY STATION, HASSANABDAL 866                                                         

21621 MST. SHAGUFTA IFTIKHAR 146, STREET E-7, ISLAMABAD. 622                                                         

21622 MR. SHAHID AYAZ H.NO. 600-G9/3 ISLAMABAD 978                                                         

21623 MR. FARHAD KHAN 600 G-9/3 ISLAMABAD 487                                                         

21624 MR. MASOOD MAHMOOD KHAN HOUSE NO 121 189                                                         

21625 FAKHARA MAHMOOD HOUSE NO 121 189                                                         
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21627 SH. M. IKRAM AA-41 GHAZALI ROAD RAWALPINDI 117                                                         

21628 MR. FARRUKH NOMAN USMANI HOUSE NO. 24 STREET NO. 67 G-6/4 ISLAMABAD 136                                                         

21629 MR. MOHD ILYAS
ACCOUNT OFFICER, LOCAL GOVT. AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT NORTHRN AREA, VILLAGE AMPHARI, 

GILGIT.
55                                                           

21630 MR. MOHD TALA KHAN MOHALLAH AMPHARY, C/O. WAQAR BAKERS & GENERAL STORE, AMPHARY, GILGIT. 1,076                                                      

21631 HAJI INAYATULLAH KHAN VILL RATTU P.O. RATTU TEH ASTORE DIAMAR DIST NORTHERN AREA 7                                                             

21633 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN VILL P.O. KHAKI TEH DIST AMNSEHRA 55                                                           

21634 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN VILL P.O. DHODIAL TEH DIST MANSEHRA 279                                                         

21635 MR. SHABIR AHMED KHAN VILL P.O. DHODIAL TEH DIST MANSEHRA 139                                                         

21636 MR. SAEED AHMED KHAN VILL P.O. DHODIAL TEH DIST MANSEHRA 139                                                         

21637 MR. RASHID AHMED KHAN VILL P.O. DHODIAL TEH DIST MANSEHRA 139                                                         

21638 RUKHSANA ARIF 20-YASIN STREET HALL ROAD LAHORE 33                                                           

21639 HAJI GHULAM ALI 42, BURGHARI ROAD, NEAR OLD NUMAISH, SOLDIER BAZAR, KARACHI. 16                                                           

21640 CH NOOR MOHD 441- MODEL TOWN, SIALKOT. 297                                                         

21641 MR. MOHD RAZZAQ VILL MUFTIAN P.O. DINA JHELUM 78                                                           

21643 MR. TARIQ GHAFOOR HOUSE NO. 261 B/II RAJA PARK TOBA TEK SINGH 73                                                           

21644 MR. MOHD AMANULLAH 2/13-J P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 55                                                           

21645 KISHWAR SIDDIQUE 2/13-J P.E.C.H.S KARACHI 55                                                           

21647 MR. MOHD AYUB VILL P.O. JABBAR TEH DIST MANSEHRA 77                                                           

21648 MR. IMAM ALI VILL P.O. JABBAR, TEH DIST, MANSEHRA. 94                                                           

21649 MR. MUSHTAQ ALI TAHIR KHAIL 193-JINNAHABAD P.O. TUBA CAMP ABBOTTABAD CANTT 7                                                             

21650 SYED LIAQUAT HUSSAIN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MCLEOD ROAD BRANCH, LAHORE, 2,178                                                      

21653 MR. S. ABID RAZA HILAL 430-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 3                                                             

21654 MR. MEHMOOD ELLAHI BHERA HOUSE,MOHALLAH MUJHAID ABAD, EID GAH ROAD, MANDI BHAAUDDIN. 1,399                                                      

21655 MR. SHAHID RIAZ MOHALLAH BAKHU PURA STREET SHAMUS DIN GUJRAT 83                                                           

21656 KHAWAJA KARAMAT HUSSAIN MUJAHID STREET, MANGLA ROAD, DINA, JEHLUM. 139                                                         

21657 MR. IQBAL ALI CH. SADIQ STREET MOHALLAH AZIZ MANGLA ROAD DINA 55                                                           

21658 SYED AKBAR PASHA ADVOCATE OPP GENERAL BUS STANT GUJRAT 8                                                             

21659 MR. SAMAD RAFIQ RAFIQ MANZIL TIMBLE BAZAR GUJRAT 83                                                           

21660 MR. HAMID RAFIQ RAFIQ MANZIL TIMBLE BAZAR GUJRAT 83                                                           

21661 MR. ASHIQUE ALI CHOHAN CHOHAN STREET MANGLA ROAD DINA DIS GUJRAT 139                                                         

21662 CH. ZULFIQAR ALI VILL P.O. PINDJATA DIAN TEH DIST JEHLUM 83                                                           

21663 MR. MOHD HANIF SAKIN MOZA HANDLA P.O. DINA DIST JEHLUM 139                                                         

21664 MR. KHIZAR HAYAT DAR UL HAYAT BANK ROAD MOHALLAH FATTAPURA\ GUJRAT 93                                                           

21665 MR. MOHD ALI PANJWANI C/O MR. AFZAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, 14-TRINITY SQUARE, LONDON. E.C.3. N 4AA. 7,509                                                      

21666 HAJI MOHD ASLAM HOUSE NO. 157 G-10/1 ISLAMABAD 125                                                         

21667 MR. AURANGZEB HOUSE NO. 298, G-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 3,847                                                      

21668 MR. TAJ MOHD MOHALLAH GHARIBABAD VILL WAH TEH TAXILA RAWALPINDI 7                                                             

21669 MR. MUMTAZ HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 298, G-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 3,295                                                      

21671 MR. KAMMAR UZ ZAMMAN C/O RAJA GUL ZAMMAN IHATA NOOR KHAN MURREE 212                                                         

21672 CH. WAHEED UD DIN 51-E SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 347                                                         

21673 MR. MAHMOOD ASHRAF RANDHAWA HOUSE NO. 5 ST-24 F-6/2 ISLAMABAD 39                                                           

21674 RAJA MUBARIK HUSSAIN B-4 809 MUSLIM TOWN RAWALPINDI 55                                                           

21675 MR. ABDUL KARIM AKHOUND HOUSE KHAIR PUR MIRS SINGH 99                                                           

21677 MR. ASAF MAHMOOD ST. NO 10 HOUSE NO. 2 SULTAN MAHMUD RO SHALIMAR TOWN LAHORE 2,156                                                      

21678 MR. MOHD AMIR KHAN 156-L BLOCK MODEL TOWN EXT. LAHORE 213                                                         

21680 MR. KHALID JAVED 122-L BLOCK MODEL TOWN EXT LAHORE 139                                                         

21681 MR. MOHD SALEEM 73 ATTURK BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

21682 MR. MOHD ASGHER ATTURK BLOCK GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 853                                                         

21683 MR. QASIM IQBAL 53-E BLOCK MODEL TOWN LAHORE 139                                                         

21684 MR. ANJAM MAHMOOD BUTT 152-A, LOHA MARKET, LANDA BAZAR, LAHORE. 2,156                                                      

21685 MR. SHAHRUKH MAHMOOD BUTT 152-A, LOHA MARKET, LANDA BAZAR, LAHORE. 2,056                                                      

21687 MR. MOHD ARIF D-164, SATELLITE TOWN, GUJRANWALA. 6,999                                                      

21690 MR. IMTIAZ ALI BUTT 64, C/3 GULBERG III, LAHORE. 2,156                                                      

21691 MR. AMJAD WAZIR 64-S/3, GULBERG III LAHORE. 1,399                                                      

21692 MR. MOHD JAMIL MOHALLAH KAWAJ GAN PO GARHI HABIBULLAH TEH BALKOT DIST MANSEHRA 43                                                           

21694 MR. DILWAR MEHMOOD 222-C SATELITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 123                                                         

21695 MR. MOHD ASHRAF SHAIKH 222-C SATELITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

21696 DR. MOHD IJAZ UL HASSAN 97-C II GULBERG III LAHORE 853                                                         

21697 MR. SHAHID AKHTER KHAN TAIFOORABAD, PAR BAGHDADA, KATLONG ROAD, MARDAN CITY, N.W.F.P. 121                                                         

21699 MR. IQBAL MAQSOOD DAR 29-CAVALRY GROUNDEXT OFFICERS COLONY LAHORE CANTT 3                                                             

21701 MR. IQBAL MAQBOOL DAR 156-B PHASE I L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT 624                                                         

21702 MR. ANIS IQBAL DAR 29-CAVALRY GROUNDEXT OFFICERS COLONY LAHORE CANTT 699                                                         

21703 MST. ARIFA DAR HOUSE NO. 723 STREET NO. 9 SECTOR G.9/3 ISLAMABAD 1,399                                                      

21704 CH. MOHD ARSHAD HOUSE NO. 1133 STREE 6 I-10/2 ISLAMABAD 699                                                         

21705 MR. ABDUL JABBAR CH. DEEN HOUSE, GHAZI ROAD, HOUSE NO. 72, SIALKOT CANTT. 1,857                                                      

21707 MR. DARSHAN RAM SUNNY TRADING CO AJAN MANDI DAHARKI DIST SUKKUR 500                                                         

21708 MR. MEHMOOD ALI MIAN GHULAM RASOOL COLONY GALI NO.8 SADIQABAD DIST RAHIM YAR KHAN 336                                                         

21709 MR. NAND LAL HOUSE NO. D-66 MOHALLAH MUKEEM GOPICHAND MIRPUR MATHELO 64                                                           

21714 MR. SHAHID BUTT 4C, SHABBIR ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 478                                                         

21715 BEGUM MASOODA SAIF 85-C CANAL BANCK LAHORE-15 1,655                                                      

21716 MR. JAVED ALTAF C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ES NEAR M.C.B. G.T. ROAD GUJRANWALA 1,076                                                      

21717 MR. MOHD SADEEQ C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 977                                                         

21718 MR. BUKSH ELLAHI C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 1,076                                                      

21719 MR. MOHD SHAKIL C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 1,076                                                      

21720 MR. IQBAL MEHMOOD DAR C/O MANAGER QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE 262                                                         

21721 MR. AHSAN MEHMOOD BUTT 29-C DEFENCE HOUSING SOCIETY, LAHORE-CANTT. 99                                                           

21722 MR. AFTAB AHMED MASTER COLONY, JARWAR ROAD, MIRPUR MATHELO, DISTRICT GHOTKI. 751                                                         

21724 RAJA HAQ NAWAZ BILAL COLONY P.O. KALA DAB KOT AZAD KASHMIR 199                                                         

21725 DEEPA KUMARI FATEH CHAND HAVELI SHAH BHITAEE BAZAR JACOBABAD 139                                                         

21726 MR. NARIAN DAS FATEH CHAND HAVELI SHAH BHITAEE BAZAR JACOBABAD 139                                                         

21727 HAMIDA FLAT NO. G-7, ZUBAIDA FLOWERS, BLOCK 13-D/2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI 170                                                         

21729 MR. MOHD LATIF MUSLIM TOWN MIRPUR MATHELO DIST SUKKUR 381                                                         

21730 MR. MUBSHAR AHMAD C/O GHULAM MUSTAFA COTTON FACTORY SHAHDAD PUR DIST SANGHAR 99                                                           

21731 MR. TUFAIL AHMED MEMON C/O GHULAM MUSTAFA COTTON FACTORY SHAHDAD PUR DIST SANGHAR 99                                                           

21732 MR. AFZAL AHMAD C/O GHULAM MUSTAFA COTTON FACTORY SHAHDAD PUR DIST SANGHAR 99                                                           

21733 HAJI NISAR AHMED BUNGLOW NO. 94, DEFENCE HOUSING SOCIETY, HYDERABAD SINDH. 2,299                                                      

21734 RANA MOHD RAFIQUE HOUSE NO. P-13 LANE NO. 7, HARLEY STREET RAWALPINDI 57                                                           

21735 CH. BARKAT ALI HOUSE NO. 606 CHUNGI NO. 22 DHAMIE ROAD RAWALPINDI 1,076                                                      

21736 CH. BASHRIT MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 606 CHUNGI NO. 22 DHAMIAL ROAD RAWALPINDI 1,076                                                      

21740 MR. MOHD KHALID BARLAS 163-B KITSON ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 62                                                           

21741 MR. MANGHAM MAL SS-4B/1, SUNSET BULEVARD, DEFENCE, PHASE-II KARACHI. 699                                                         

21742 SYED ARSHAD ABBAS B/207/BLOCK 'N' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 99                                                           

21744 RUKHSANA KAUSAR P.O. MOUZA FATEHPUR TEH DIST GUJRAT 195                                                         

21745 MRS. MUNUZA SAFDAR 48, ASIF BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 1,076                                                      

21746 HAJI MOHD RAFIQ C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 1,076                                                      

21747 RAZIA SHAKEEL C/O M/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 1,076                                                      

21750 MR. ZAHID MAHMOOD BUTT 761/2/D1 TOWNSHIP LAHORE 699                                                         

21751 MR. AURANGZEB KOHAT ROAD NEAR GHAS PUL BILALABAD PESHAWAR 1,222                                                      

21753 MR. PERKASH C/O KISHANDAS GABINDRAM SARIFA BAZAR JACOBABAD 300                                                         

21754 MR. GULZAR AHMAD SAHI C/O SYED SHEHRYAR BUBBLE GUMMERS, OVERHEAD BRIEDGE, G.T. ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 285                                                         

21755 MR. TUFAIL AHMED MEMON C/O GHULAM MUSTAFA COTTON GINNING FACTORY HALA ROAD SHADADPUR 99                                                           

21756 SHAHIDA JAVID C/OM/S SHAKEEL TRAD ERS NEAR M.C.B. G.T ROAD GUJRANWALA 699                                                         

21758 MR. LIAQAT ALI H # NO. 442- B, P C S I R- II, NEAR SHOUKAT KHANNUM HOSPITAL LAHORE. 0321-4626439 372                                                         

21761 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 1726 SADDAR RAWALPINDI 203                                                         

21765 MR. MUNIR AHMAD 65-NIZAM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 224                                                         

21766 MR. ZAFAR SHAHID 55/5/D I TOWN SHIP LAHORE 99                                                           

21767 MR. GULFAM KHAN MOHALLAH KHAN SAHEB VILL GARHI HABIB ULLAH BALAKOT TEH MANSEHRA 699                                                         

21770 MR. MIR JEHAN SHAH KHAZANA ROAD GILGIT 777                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

21771 MR. YAR BAIG C/O GILGIT HUNZA NATIONAL GOODS TRANSPORTS COMPANY SIR AGA KHAN ROAD, GILGIT. 699                                                         

21774 MR. MIR AILF RAHIM COLONY GILGIT 845                                                         

21775 MR. JETHUNUL SERUMAL COLONY NEW T&T OFFICE MIRPURKHAS 139                                                         

21776 MR. TAHIR RIAZ E/13 SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

21777 MRS. QAISERA AFZAL 299-KAMRAN BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 15                                                           

21778 MR. MOHD ASHRAF 1133 ST. NO. 6 I-10/2 ISLAMABAD 699                                                         

21780 CH. MOHD JAVED BHATTI HOUSE NO. 33, SECTOR E/7, ISLAMABAD. 501                                                         

21781 CAPT NOOR ELLAHI HOUSE NO. 565/10-B ALLAH ABAD WESTRIDGE III RAWALPINDI 664                                                         

21782 MR. ZIKARAIA AHMED BAWANI REHMANIA CLOTH HOUSE, NEW CLOTH MARKET, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, MIRPURKHAS. 100                                                         

21783 MR. AMAR SOHAIL AMAR GULZAR MUSTAFA RINALA KHURD DIST OKARA 200                                                         

21784 MR. SETH JHAMANDAS P.O.BOX 99 SCHEME NO.III SATELLITE TOWN MIRPURKHAS 212                                                         

21786 HAJI MOHD DAWOOD VILL. KALJ KALAN, MOHALLAH SHAH PUR, TEH. AND DISTT. ATTOCK 899                                                         

21787 CH. MOHD ANWAR HOUSE NO. 45 GALI NO. 3 BLOCK TEH DIST OKARA 247                                                         

21788 SHAIKH MOHD SIDDIQI 255-AA, PHASE-4, D.H.A., LAHORE. 899                                                         

21789 MR. R.M.U. SULEMAN 10-A STREET-41 F-7/1 ISLAMABAD 1,098                                                      

21790 MR. I.A. SULEMAN 10-A STREET 41 F-7/1 ISLAMABAD 1,336                                                      

21791 SYED HAMID ALI 98-R MODEL TOWN LAHORE 45                                                           

21792 MR. AKHTAR JABEEN HOUSE NO. 13, STREET NO. 30 SECTOR F 6/1 ISLAMABAD 600                                                         

21793 MR. MUSA KHAN HAJI ABAD SAIDABAD KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR 934                                                         

21794 ASIA ASLAM HOUSE NO. F/2, SADDAR POLICE STATION,NEAR GORA QABRUSTAN, KARACHI. 37                                                           

21795 MR. MOHD LATIF BARLAS BB/988, ST. NO. 3, DHOKE DOLAL RAWALPINDI CITY 820                                                         

21796 MRS. ADEEBA MOBEEN 383/41/D, LANE NO. 7, PESHAWAR ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 1,076                                                      

21797 RAO SALEEM HYDER H.NO. B.I. 25/12 A. BLOCK OKARA 1,776                                                      

21798 MST. PARVEEN RANA 187-P, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, LAHORE. 1,399                                                      

21799 KH. MOHD SALEEM C/O M/S. AMIN AGNECIES KHASHAB 1,207                                                      

21801 DR. MOHD IJAZ UL HASSAN 97-C-II GULBERG III LAHORE 853                                                         

21802 MALIK TLAT MEHMOOD 27-SHAH JAMAL LAHORE 24                                                           

21805 MR. IQBAL MAQBOOL DAR 156-B, L.C.C.H.S. LTD., LAHORE CANTT. 1,564                                                      

21806 MIRZA LAL DIN HOUSE NO. 552/A1, ST.NO. 16, ALLAH ABAD, WESTRIDGE III, RAWALPINDI. 287                                                         

21807 DR. MOHAN MANJIANI B-505 CLIFTON BELLE VIEW APARTMENT FL-16 BLOCK-5 SCHEME-5 CLIFTON KARACHI 24                                                           

21809 RAJA MOHD YOUNIS VILL NARMAH P.O. KALA DAB DISTT KOTLI 699                                                         

21810 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 81-A E/B-5 SATELLITE TOWN QUETTA 979                                                         

21812 MR. MOHD NAWAZ HOUSE NO. 694 JALALA ROAD NAWAB ABAD WAH CANTT 1,378                                                      

21813 MR. MOHD ALI HOUSE NO. 4-25/70 HASHIM STREET PRINCE ROAD QUETTA 1,722                                                      

21814 FARUKH BEGUM SHAH ZAMAN ROAD NEAR A.B.L. KILLI SHEIKAN QUETTA 707                                                         

21818 MR. MOHD SALEEM HOUSE A-116/34/203 HERABAD HYDERABAD 699                                                         

21819 SUGHRA IJAZ 97-C-II GULBERG-III LAHORE 616                                                         

21821 MR. MOHD AKMAL JAND BUKHAR TEH GUJAR KHAN DIST RAWALPINDI 756                                                         

21823 MR. NAVEED AKRAM BHATTI HOUSE NO. 2 STREET 36 SECTOR E-7/1 ISLAMABAD 229                                                         

21825 MR. GHULAM MOHD VILL P.O. CHATAL TEH DIST CHAKWAL 614                                                         

21826 SAADIA RIZVI 400/7 LANE 7 PESHAWAR RD RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

21831 MR. KHALID LATIF 182-B, STREET 68, F/10-3, ISLAMABAD 504                                                         

21833 MR. FAKHRUDDIN RASHDI SF-3, SEA VIEW APPT., BLOCK NO. 33, D.H.A., KARACHI-75500. 33                                                           

21835 MR. RASHID M. CHAUDHRY 63-1, 10TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE IV, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 179                                                         

21836 SYED SHAIDA HASSAN ZAIDI C/83 BLOCK NO.11 FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI. 500                                                         

21837 SYED MOHAMMAD SHAUKAT 3-D 19/7 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

21838 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 79-J, EME CO-OPERATIVE, HOUSING SOCIETY MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE-53700. 252                                                         

21839 MR. MOHAMMAD JAMIL AHMED D-11, SHEHAR BANOO PLAZA, BLOCK-14, FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI. 15                                                           

21840 MR. S. AKHLAQUE HUSSAIN B-173, BLOCK 'D' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 46                                                           

21841 MR. KHALEEQ AHMED KHAN
H. NO. R-3040, BLOCK-II, METROVILL-III, SCHEME-33, ABUL HASAN ISPHAHANI ROAD, NEAR 

GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, BLOCK-4/A, KARACHI.
76                                                           

21844 MR. HASAN NAFIS 58/II, 11TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE IV, DEFENCE HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI. 155                                                         

21845 MR. HAQ NAWAZ RAJA V & P.O. BHAUN DISTT. CHAKWAL 504                                                         

21846 MR. SIKANDAR BAKHT SOOMRO ABL ZONAL OFFICE, STATION ROAD HYDERABAD 53                                                           

21847 MRS. JAMILA FAYYAZ FLAT NO. 11-B, FL-4, SHOAB PLAZA, BLOCK NO.1, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 83                                                           

21848 MR. ANIS AHMED DURRANI L-562 SECTOR 5C-II NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 3                                                             

21849 MR. S.M. H. JAFRI 290-B SATTELITTE TOWN RAWALPINDI 320                                                         

21850 SYED KAMAL ABBAS RIZVI L 723 5 A/2 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 6                                                             

21851 MR. NOOR UL AMIN ZUBERI 419 NIZAM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 50                                                           

21856 MR. ABDUR RAHIM ABL PHQ THE MALL PESHAWAR 43                                                           

21857 MR. SHAMIMUL HASAN NAQVI E-4, SHEET NO.25, MODEL COLONY KARACHI 198                                                         

21858 SYED ALI RAZA RIZVI I.E. RIZVIA SOCIETY KARACHI 134                                                         

21860 SYED HABIB AHMED ABL CAD, NIC BLDG 12TH FLOOR, ABBASI SHAHEED ROA KARACHI 24                                                           

21861 MR. MOHAMMED YASIN ABL INVESTMENT AND FUND MANAGEMENT 12TH FLOOR, NIC BLDG, KARACHI 492                                                         

21863 MIRZA KHAN B-148 SULTANABAD QUEENS ROAD, KARACHI 129                                                         

21867 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN KHASRA NO. 184, MURSHAD TOWN (NEAR IQBAL TOWN), KHANNA KAK, RAWALPINDI. 20                                                           

21868 MR. SHAH HAIDER BADSHAH ABL ZONAL OFFICE, AL MANZOOR BLDG KARACHI 195                                                         

21869 MR. MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM VILLAGE AND P.O. NAGAR NO.1 TEHSIL NAGAR 162                                                         

21872 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED 115-116/3 DAGRA MENORE BANTVA TOWN, F.B. AREA KARACHI 72                                                           

21873 MR. MOHAMMED HUSSAIN PANJWANI A-18 BLOCK 'C' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 281                                                         

21874 MR. ABDUL RASHID ANSARI R-428 SECTOR 11-L NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 111                                                         

21875 MR. ABDUL LATIF KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE AUDITE OFFICE, 19-B, PEOPLES COLONY, FAISALABAD. 1,112                                                      

21877 MR. TAUQIR AHMAD KHAN HOUSE NO.42/7 LAYYAH DISTT. 139                                                         

21878 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMI ABL WAH CANTT LAHORE 26                                                           

21879 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI VILL AND P.O. BATTA KHAND, TEH NO.I, NAGIR, DISTT. GILGIT 210                                                         

21880 MR. HYDER ALI GHULAM ABL FOREIGN EXCHANGE BRANCH KARACHI 105                                                         

21882 MR. LAL WAZIR HOUSE NO.367 SECTOR NO.8-A MILL AREA BILAL COLONY KORANGI,KA 103                                                         

21883 MR. MEHBOOB HUSSAIN L-261 BLOCK 1, KBR 16 A BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 252                                                         

21884 MR. FARMAN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHERANWALI GATE BRANCH, HARIPUR. 55                                                           

21885 MR. AKBAR MIRZA 674/14, F.B. AREA KARACHI 24                                                           

21886 MR. VIQAR AHMED 4/539, SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 90                                                           

21888 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQ ABL, CITY CIRCLE OFFICE KARACHI 34                                                           

21892 MR. MOHAMMED ZAFAR R-826 15 A/I BUFFERZONE KARACHI 349                                                         

21893 MR. MAZHAR LATIF 27/168 FLAT NO.3 DRIGH ROAD, CANNTT. BAZAR KARACHI 471                                                         

21894 MR. ABDUL RAIS ANSARI M.5, ASHRAF PLAZA, 14-A NORTH KARACHI, SHADMAN TO KARACHI 34                                                           

21895 SYED HASSAN AKBER RIZVI A-31, S.B III, GULSHAN-E-AMIN PLAZA, BLOCK 21, SOHRAB GOTH, F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 27                                                           

21896 MR. SIKANDER HUSSAIN NAQVI B-I, SB II, GULSHAN-E-AMIN PLAZA, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 8                                                             

21897 MR. HAIDER ALI QRT.NO. B 17 GALI NO.10 CITY STATION RAILWAY COLONY KARACHI 81                                                           

21899 MR. S. HASNAIN HAIDER BUKHARI ABL MOHD. ALI HOUSING SOCIETY KARACHI 11                                                           

21900 MR. GHULAM MOHIUDDIN GHOUSI NO.131 FA GORA QABRISTA BAZATA LINE, NEAR KALA PUL KARACHI 22                                                           

21901 MR. S. HASSAN ABBAS ZAIDI 5-D, 73/14, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 3                                                             

21902 MR. EJAZ AHMED L-1127 SECTOR 5-B/3 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 9                                                             

21903 MR. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN BLOCK NO.120 QUARTER NO.10, 5-G NEW KARACHI KARACHI 174                                                         

21904 MR. QAMAR KHAN JALALI L-573 SECT. 5 A-4 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 55                                                           

21905 MR. MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ABL B/O ADAMJEE ROAD, RALWALPINDI 7                                                             

21906 MR. TARIQ BIN SAJJAD 1405, GULBAHAR COLONY KARACHI 287                                                         

21908 MR. ISAM GUL C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WOMEN PRANCH 0936, DEFENCE COLONY, PESHAWAR. 23                                                           

21911 MR. BAHAR ALI NAQVI A B L AISHA MANZIL BR, KARACHI 169                                                         

21912 MR. MUHAMAD IQBAL BHOJANI B/5 -6, BLOCK I, NIDA SQ F. NO F B AREA, KARACHI 22                                                           

21913 SYED JAVED ALI A-81 ASMAT CORNER BLOCK 7, F B AREA KARACHI 38                                                           

21914 MR. MUHAMMAD MOBIN B-101, BLOCK L, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 111                                                         

21916 MR. ARSHAD SHARIH FALT NO. C-6 BHAYANI GARDEN, BLOCK-H NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 168                                                         

21917 SYED NUSRAT ALI 317/14 NASIRABAD KARACHI 247                                                         

21918 MR. AYUB KHAN 12/2 QUEENS COURT ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD KARACHI 151                                                         

21922 MR. NASIM UDDIN SHAH R-612 15/B, BUFFUR ZONEE KARAHCI 3                                                             

21924 MR. MUHAMAD HAYAT KHAN 4-E, 48 ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI 15                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
21925 MR. MUHAMMAD GULZAR JAFRI A-237, YOUSUF PLAZA, F B AREA BLOCK 16 KARACHI 7                                                             

21926 MR. FAQEER MUHAMMED A B L STAR GATE 2942, KARACHI 9                                                             

21927 MR. ARIF NAZIR 20-C, KHAUABAN-E- TANZEEM PH V, DEFENCE SOCIETY KARACHI 138                                                         

21928 SYED ARIF ALI BAKHARI 2/3 B. AREA LIAQUAT ABAD KARACHI 17                                                           

21930 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD 8/45 NEAR GHOSIA MAZJID LIAQAT ABAD KARACHI 7                                                             

21931 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD 30-A, KHATIJA HAJIANI BLDG NANAKWADA CHAND BIBI ROAD, KARACHI 139                                                         

21933 MR. MAHMOOD A. KHAN HOUSE NO: 9-C, BLOCK II., F. C. AREA, KARACHI 992                                                         

21934 MR. MUHAMMAD KARIMUDDIN A-259, BLOCK I, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 248                                                         

21935 MR. IQBAL MUHAMMAD KHAN 343 A. SECTOR II-A, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 228                                                         

21936 MR. SAEEDUDDIN B, 1/B LIAQUAT ABAD KARACHI 103                                                         

21938 SYED HAIDER HUSSAIN H. N0.,AS-1 ROW Z-1,1ST FL,B-A GULSHAN-E-IQBAL,10-A,N.C.H.S, RASHID MINHAS ROAD, KARACHI. 102                                                         

21941 MR. S. ISLAM HUSSAIN 1389-11-E, MUSLIM TOWN NEW KARACHI KARACHI 94                                                           

21942 MR. ABDUL REHMAN A B L ATTOCK 12                                                           

21943 SYED ANIS AHMED HASHMI L-260, 11-C-1, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 19                                                           

21944 MR. HGULAM MURTAZA VILLAGE BHAUN D. CHAKWAL 3                                                             

21945 MR. UMER ZARIN
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NAZIMABAD CIRCLE OFFICE, B-19, BLOCK-15, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, 

KARACHI.
138                                                         

21947 MR. KHAN GUL A B L PIDC HOUSE BR, KARACHI 106                                                         

21948 MR. HAROON LATIF A B L CITY CIRCLE NEW JUBLIE INS HOU KARACHI 707                                                         

21955 MR. ABDUL WAHAB H. NO: A 215, MALI CITY MUSARRAT COLONY KARACHI 83                                                           

21956 MR. S. MAZAHIR HUSSAIN ZAIDI B/5, SECTOR 15B, BUFFER ZONE, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 855                                                         

21957 MR. ZIAULLAH NAJMI 198-B, BLOCK N, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 22                                                           

21958 MR. SAGHIRUDDIN FLAT NO. 14, SAGHIR SHAFIQ PLAZA, AMIL COLONY, SARAFA COLONY HIRABAD, HYDERABAD. 75                                                           

21960 MR. NASRULLAH KNA H. NO: 1300 KHATRI PURA T. ALLAHYAR 84                                                           

21961 MR. KHURSHID AHMED FAROOQUI
C/O ATHAR AHMED FAROOQUI, OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., BLOCK-G,NORTH 

NIZAMABAD,HYDERI-KARACHI.
58                                                           

21962 MR. S. M.  SHABIH HAIDER NAQVI H. NO: A-116 - 309 HIRABAD HYDERABAD SINDH 84                                                           

21965 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFAR SHAIKH H. NO: 846 PLAT NO: 39 LIAQUAT COLONY HYDERABAD 19                                                           

21966 MR. IRSHAD BAIG H. NOL G/91 - 122/31 RASHI GHAT ROAD, HYDERABAD 39                                                           

21967 MR. LIAQUAT HUSSAIN E/37 - 2271 - 70 SHAHI BAZAR MUKTE STREET HYDERABAD SINDH 50                                                           

21968 SYED USMAN ALI 85/L BLOCK 2, P E C H S KARACHI 9                                                             

21969 MR. ANWAR UD DIN MEMON A B L SADDAR BRANCH, HYDERABAD 74                                                           

21971 MR. MUHAMMAED ILYAS ZAIDI 23- MUJAHID ROAD, RIWSAN PARK BEHIND SHEZAN FACT LAHORE 83                                                           

21972 MR. ABDUL MAJEED AGHA 47-A, UNIT NO: 1, G.O.R COLONY LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 218                                                         

21973 MR. SHOUKAT ALI KHAN A B L ISLAMABAD CHOWK BR, HYDERABAD 42                                                           

21974 MR. JALIL AHMED FAROOQI H. NO: 4065/147 / G, KALAL PARA PHULELI HYDERABAD 16                                                           

21975 MR. ANWAR AHMED HASHMI H.NO: R 130 BLOCK A, BAGH-E-MALEER KARCHI 139                                                         

21978 JAJA SHUKAT ALI 378 ST 18, POUJAB COLONY GIZRI ROAD, KARACHI 22                                                           

21979 MR. GHULAM MURTUZA E/1454 MUKHAND LANE SARAFA BAZ HYDERABAD 22                                                           

21980 MR. GHULAM NABI MIRANI A B L , MOHRAJA ABAD B-116 QASIM NAGAR QASIMBAD HYDERABAD 39                                                           

21981 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN PATHAN A B L SADDAR BRANCH HYDERABAD 100                                                         

21982 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR H. NO: 253 7/B UNIT NO: 7, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 110                                                         

21986 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM KILL DISTT QUETTA 59                                                           

21987 MR. ALI ASHGAR A B L QANDHAI BAZAR BRANCH QUETTA 58                                                           

21988 MR. RAO ISLAM UD DIN ABDUUL HASSAN COLONY STREET NO; 5, RAHIM YAR KHAN 24                                                           

21989 MR. MUHAMMADI YAQOOB 534-G2, SHIKARPUR COLONY, KARACHI 748000. 36                                                           

21993 MR. ABDUL SATTAR H. NO: 791, NEAR MADINA MASJID MANUABAD NAWABSHAH 16                                                           

21994 MIRZA KALEEM AHMED BAIG 57 FLECOMING ROAD, LAHORE 169                                                         

21997 MR. MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KUNRI BRANCH. 9                                                             

21998 MR. A. RAUF QURESHI B-5, SECTOR 15 B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 453                                                         

22003 MR. MUHAMMAD SAGHIR A B L M. A. JRD MIRPUR KHAS 224                                                         

22005 MR. NOOR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD, M.A.JINNAH ROAD BRANCH, MIRPURKHAS. 15                                                           

22006 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMMAN A B L M.A. JINNAH ROAD, MIRPUR KHAS 139                                                         

22008 MR. AHMED A B L M.A. JINNAH ROAD, MIRPUR KHAS 103                                                         

22009 MR. AHMED KHAN A B L SIR SYED ROAD MIRPUR KHAS 5                                                             

22011 MR. MINAWAR HUSSAIN A B L GARHI YASIN 106                                                         

22012 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE, BAHAWALPUR. 77                                                           

22013 MR. JEWAN KHAN ALLIED BANK ADIL PUR 96                                                           

22018 MR. MUHAMMAD SHOAIB P H Q SINDH 94                                                           

22020 MR. AKHTAR MUHD A B L CITY ZONE STATION ROAD, HYDERABAD 20                                                           

22021 MR. GHULAM MUJTABA BROI A B L JACOBABAD 22                                                           

22024 MR. ABDUL NAEEM KHAN H.NO: 170 -A, LOHAR GALI TANDO ADAM TANDO ADAM 224                                                         

22025 MR. SHUJA UD DIN C/O A B L TANDO ADAM 15                                                           

22026 MR. S. FAYAZ ALI SHAH RIZVI C/O A B L TANDO ADAM 139                                                         

22027 MR. ABDUR RAZZAQ USMANI A B L ZONAL OFFICE STATION ROAD, HYDERABAD 357                                                         

22030 MR. GHULAM QADIR A B L SINDH ABADGR SUGAR MILL 24                                                           

22031 MR. JAN MUHAAMMAED KHADA PARA TANDO ADAM DISTT SANGHAR 65                                                           

22032 MR. MUHAMMAD NAFEES SHAMSI A B L BINNORI TOWN KARACHI 2                                                             

22033 MR. IFTIKHA AHMED H. NO: H-14, AREA 1-C, JAM NAGAR LANDHI KARACHI 7                                                             

22034 MR. MISKEEN KHAN ALLIED ABNK LIMTED. CHUNGI NO. 22, BR RAWALPINDI-(0571) 164                                                         

22035 MR. JALAL UDDIN QURESHI
6TH FLOOR, HO BUILDING, ALLIED BANK LIMITED 3RD & 4TH TIPU BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, 

LAHORE.
139                                                         

22036 SAYED QAISER RAZA 109 ALI MURAD KHAIRPUR 55                                                           

22037 MR. IMDAD ALI SHAIKH ABL PHQ SINDH JUBLEE INS HOUSE,I.I. CHUNDRIG KARACHI 136                                                         

22039 MR. SHAMSUDDIN SHAIKH 920/B BLOCK 1, METROVILLE 1, SITE KARACHI 31                                                           

22040 MR. MUHAMMED RAFIQ H. 8/8 , MALIR COLONY JINAH SQURE KARACHI 41                                                           

22041 MR. KARIM KHAN H. NO: 177/A BLOCK B, UNIT NO: 4, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 392                                                         

22043 MR. MAHMMOD KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SERKI ROAD, QUETA. 155                                                         

22044 MR. NOOR UL HUSSAIN SHAHI BAZAR TANDO JAM 111                                                         

22045 MR. KHALIL UR REHMAN KHAN R-1207, BLOCK NO. 16, NOMANABAD ,FEDERAL B . AREA KARACHI.75950 279                                                         

22046 MR. SAJJAD MAHMOOD KHILJI C-21 LUCKY CENTRE FL-2, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 19                                                           

22047 MR. JAVED AHMED KHAN L-8 SECTOR 5-L NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 110                                                         

22048 MR. ZEESHAN HASNIAN 12/5 WAILATABAD MANGOPIR ROAD KARACHI 111                                                         

22049 MR. MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD KHAN HOUSE NO. 158, STREET-8 SECTOR N-3, PHASE-IV, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 87                                                           

22050 SAYED SAEED MIAN QADRI FLAT NO. 32, 4TH FLOOR, HINA CENTRE, OLD PANORAMA CENTRE, RISALA ROAD, HYDERABAD. 320                                                         

22051 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN VILLAGE DHALLIAN SHARIF, P.O. DINGA, TEHSIL KHARIAN, DISTT GUJRAT. 123                                                         

22052 MR. MOHD RAMZAN H.NO.165, UNIT NO.5, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 24                                                           

22054 MR. MOHD SHAREEF C/459 UNIT NO. 2, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 257                                                         

22059 MR. IRSHAD AHMED KHAN H.NO.367-B UNIT NO.8, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 111                                                         

22060 MR. KHALIL AHMED E-20, BLOCK-F, NORTH NAZIAMABD, KARACHI. 279                                                         

22061 MR. MOHD IQBAL A-22, BLOCK 13-E, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 325                                                         

22063 MR. SHARAFAT HUSSAIN H.NO.L-18 SECTOR 34/1, KORANGI NO.3, KARACHI 12                                                           

22064 MR. RAO MODH AKARAM ABL NEEW ABUL HASSAN COLONY STREET NO.5  R.Y.KHAN 111                                                         

22068 MR. S. KHALEEQ HUSAIN JALNI 1327 MUSLIM TOWN NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 145                                                         

22069 MR. JAMAL AHMED SIDDIQUE
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., PLAZA SQUARE BRANCH, GREEN STREET, PLAZA QUARTERS, 

KARACHI.
8                                                             

22070 MR. ABDUL WAHEED KHAN MANGOPIR ROAD, FRONTIER COLONY NO.1, ISLAMIA MASJID, KARACHI. 34                                                           

22076 MR. MEHBOOB KHAN 27, SURTI SOCIETY, MODEL COLONY, KARACHI. 84                                                           

22078 AL HAJH JAVED QASIM INVESTMENT & FUND MANAGEMENT DIVISION 12, NIC. BLDG KARACHI 279                                                         

22079 SYED MANZAR QUDDUS DT.30/19 AL NOOR SOCIETY, F.B. AREA KARACHI 223                                                         

22080 SYED MOHD ABID HOUSE NO. 355/15, DASTAGIR SOCIETY, FEDERAL B. AREA, KARACHI. 19                                                           

22081 MR. NAEEM AHMED KHAN A-120 BLOCI-T, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 27                                                           

22083 MR. ABDU WAHEED KHAN H.NO.12, BLOCK-46 5-E NEW KARACHI KARACHI 146                                                         

22084 MR. MOHD AHMED CHAK NO. 108/P.P.O. 88/P TEH DIST RAHIMYAR KHAN 58                                                           

22088 SYED JAMIL ANWAR SHAH OFFICER ABL ZONAL OFFICE MIRPUR (A.K.) 390                                                         

22089 MR. MOHD RAMZAN FAVID P.904-7-1, WARIS PURA MIAN COLONY FAISALABAD 8                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
22090 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN ABL MAIN BAZAR SADIQABAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 19                                                           

22091 SARDAR ALI MUSLIM RAJPUT COLONY LINE NO.7, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 8                                                             

22092 MR. ARBAB M. HASHIM ABL PHQS QUETTA 179                                                         

22093 MR. SAIF MAHMOOD ABL CAD NIC 12TH FLOOR ABBASI SHAHEED ROAD KARACHI 599                                                         

22094 MR. MOHD. AYUB H/NO. 5-11/73, (6) PETAL ROAD, QUETTA. 74                                                           

22099 MR. SHABIR AHMED H.NO.1/0 DAHIR COLONY KHANPUR DIST RAHIM YAR KHAN 20                                                           

22100 MR. HISSAMUDDIN SIDDIQUE H.NO.R441, A. ONE CATAGEZ DASTAGIR NO.9, F.B. AREA KARACHI 288                                                         

22101 SYED MOHD ALI BUKHARI 333 MAZHER FARID COLONY SADIQ ABAD R.Y. KHAN 75                                                           

22103 MR. TASNEEM AKHTER SAJJAD ABL AHMED PUR EAST 252                                                         

22104 MALIK BASHEER AHMED MOZA MURDA TEH SADIQABAD RAHIM Y. KHAN 194                                                         

22105 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE HOUSE NO. 292, STREET NO. 10, MAZHAR FAREED COLONY SADIQABAD RAHIM Y KHAN 120                                                         

22110 MR. NOOR MOHD KHAN H.NO.113, LUGHARI ROAD MOHALLAH BATHANISHTAR RAHIM YAR KHAN 129                                                         

22112 MR. MOHD ZAHID GULISTAN COLONY NEAR ISLAMIA UNIERSITY BAHAWALPUR 168                                                         

22113 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN H.NO. 37 BLOCK-Z STREET NO.2, MODEL TOWN DERA GHAZI KHAN 212                                                         

22114 SYED AZIZ UL HAQ KOKUB 513/E, PHASE-II, SHAH RUKIN-E-ALAM COLONY, MULTAN. 111                                                         

22115 MR. SANAULLAH KHAN AL NOOR MANZIL BALOUCH COLONY SHUJABAD 139                                                         

22116 MR. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN H/NO. 85/A REHMAN COLONY MODEL TOWN -C BAHAWALPUR 139                                                         

22118 MR. MOHD FAROOQ H.NO. 434-B VII SADIQ COLONY BAHAWAL PUR 111                                                         

22119 MR. MAZOOR AHMED BHATTI H. NO B-423/33, QURESHI COLONY, BAHAWALPUR 129                                                         

22120 SHEIKH ZAFAR IKRAM 17 UMAR ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE 168                                                         

22122 MR. M. TARIQ HUSSAIN 15/29-D GALLI TEH SIDDAR WALI GARIBABAD MIAN CHANNU 19                                                           

22124 MR. QAMAR ABBAS H.NO. 88/2, GALI NO.4, SHAHRAH-E-RASHID, MEMOODABAD, COLONY MULTAN. 210                                                         

22126 MR. HAMID HASAN DAR H.NO. P.196 ST.NO.3, JHANG BAGAR FAISALABAD 83                                                           

22127 MALIK ALLAH BUX ITTEFAQ COLONY STREET NO.3, BOSAN ROAD MULTAN 12                                                           

22128 MR. MOHD MUZAMMAL SAEED C/O ENGLISH WATCH CO. INSIDE HARAM GATE MULTAN 104                                                         

22130 MALIK NASIB BUX MOUZA FAROOZ PUR P/O SAHINDABAD MULTAN 35                                                           

22131 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM SHAH H. NO.1/27, NEAR BIG JAMIA MISJID, TULAMBA, KHANEWAL. 195                                                         

22132 MR. MOHD NAWAZ SURAJ MIAMI MOUZZA RAMPUR P.O.ALAMDI SURA TEH DIS MULTAN 12                                                           

22133 SYED IMTIAZ AHMAD BUKHARI NEAR CHUNGI NO.8, SHUJABAD 8 425                                                         

22134 MR. AKHTAR JAMAN ABL KANDHKOT\ 89                                                           

22138 MR. ABDUL KARIM GALI NOI. 2, MAYOO COLONY MASOOM SHAH ROAD MULTAN 34                                                           

22139 SYED MUNTAZ HUSSAIN 222-RB NAWABANWALA FAISALABAD 73                                                           

22140 MR. MOHD YAMIN PERVAIZ NEAR HOSTIL GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL SHUJABAD 139                                                         

22142 MR. MOHD SHAFIQUE C/O SIDDIQUE MEDICINE CO. 32 WEST STREET SADIQ BAZAR RAHIM YAR KHAN 278                                                         

22144 MR. ZUBAIR HAMEED 206-TARIQ BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 21                                                           

22145 MR. MOHD SHAFI ABL MANDI YAZMAN DIST BAHAWALPUR 326                                                         

22147 HAJI NAZIR AHMED MOHALLAH DAYANAT PURA WARD NO. 8/4 KCHROR PACCA 166                                                         

22148 MR. DISLHAD AHMED KHSN ABL MAILSI DIST VEHARI 76                                                           

22149 MR. MOHD KHAN H.NO.360, WARD NO. 15, KEHROR PACCA DIST LODHRAN 84                                                           

22151 CH. ARSHD AHMED
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, MEHMOODABAD COLONY, KHANEWAL 

ROAD, MULTAN.
319                                                         

22152 CH. AKBAR ALI 82/5 WRITERS GUILD COLONY MASOOM SHAH ROAD NEAR DEAF&DUN MULSTAN 139                                                         

22153 MR. NOOR MOHD TANVEER COLONY OLD MULTAN MODEL FACTORY SURAJ KANDROAD MULTAN 129                                                         

22154 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN STREET NO.1, MOHDI MOHALLAH SAMIJABAD NO.2, PIRAN GHAIB ROAD MULTAN 84                                                           

22155 MR. IMAM BUKHSH MUHALLA MAHMOODABAD OLD SHUJABAD ROAD MULTAN 22                                                           

22157 MR. MOHD AKRAM 23, C-I, M.M. ALAM ROAD, GULBERG III, LAHORE. 279                                                         

22158 MR. TAHIR LATIF KHAN 12 MAIN ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 33                                                           

22159 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM KHIZAR COLONY HOUSE, NO.144 ST. NO.6, RENALA KHURD, OKARA. 111                                                         

22161 MR. ATTA MOHD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MULTAN CANTT BRANCH, MULTAN. 18                                                           

22163 MR. ASGHAR ALI CH. 281/42 A WRITERS COLONY MULTAN 27                                                           

22164 MR. SIRAJUDDIN SHEIKH 69-C SHAH RUKANE-ALAM COLONY MULTAN 287                                                         

22166 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD SAMEEJABAD NO.2, TEH & DISTT. MULTAN 6                                                             

22169 MIRZA NAVEED BAIG H.NO.453 GALI MIRZIANA WALI MOHALLAH TIBI SHERKHAN MULTAN 79                                                           

22170 MR. MOHD NAWAZ MAMMAR
HOUSE NO. 900/59/XXI, GALI NO. 1-B, NEAR BILAL MASJID, NEW NAQSHBUND COLONY, KHANEWAL 

ROAD, RASHIDABAD, MULTAN.
139                                                         

22171 SYED HUSSAIN MEHDI ZAIDI 399-C AL KAUSAR GULGASHT COLONY MULTAN 73                                                           

22172 MR. ALI ASHRAF PIRZADA A.B.L., SHAHDARA. LAHORE. 111                                                         

22173 MR. JAMAL DIN H.NO. 247/29 MUHALLAH DYER PURA NEAR RAILWAY CORSSIN MULTAN 194                                                         

22174 MR. SKIANDER HAYAT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CHUNGI NO. 14, MULTAN. 147                                                         

22175 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED CH. V. JAURA JALALPUR P O SAME TEH & DIST GUJRAT 139                                                         

22177 MALIK ALTAF HUSSAIN DOGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAH RUKN-E-ALAM BRANCH, MULTAN. 139                                                         

22180 MR. GHULAM AKBAR JABU KHEL LAKKI MARWAT ABL SERAI NAVRANG 128                                                         

22181 MR. NAEEM KHAN C/O ABL LAKKI MARWAT 111                                                         

22182 MR. GHULAM RABBANI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN PAREEDY GATE BANNU. 136                                                         

22185 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAMAN HOUSE NO.316/E, NEAR CITY, POST OFFICE, BANNU. 194                                                         

22187 MR. SHER BAZ KHAN VILL MEDAD KHEL P.O. MULLAH ZA TEH DIST TANK 84                                                           

22192 MR. WAHID BUKHSH H.NO.867 GALI JOGIAN WALI INSIDE DARBAR RANGELA SHAH D.I. KHAN 55                                                           

22193 MR. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN S/O PIR HASSAN GUL STEET KOHAT CITY 206                                                         

22197 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALID H. NO: 238 DHAKI NALBANDI QISSW KHANI PESHAWAR 24                                                           

22198 MR. TANVER UR REHMAN GULSAH COLONY G.T. ROAD, PESHAWAR 96                                                           

22199 MR. M. AFTA AHMAD H. NO: 102 GUL BAHAR COLONY 2, PESHAWAR 297                                                         

22200 SYED WILLAYAT SHAH VILLAGE HAZAR KHANI P.O. HAZAR KHANI TEH DISST PESHAWAR 252                                                         

22201 MR. LIAQAT ALI A B L CHOWK YADGAR PESHAWAR 164                                                         

22202 MR. MUHAMM PERVEZ H. NO: 2203 MAL SARBANAN DABGALI TEH & DIS PESHAWAR 139                                                         

22204 SYED MUQADAR SHAH ABL U. TOWN PESHAWAR 182                                                         

22205 MR. MIR QADIR MOHD MOTI KHEL VILLAGE MANERI PANYAN POST OFFICE SWABI, TEH SWABI 11                                                           

22206 MR. ASHOOR KHAN VILL P O PUSHTEKHAN PAJAR DISTT TEH PESHAWAR 18                                                           

22207 MR. AHMED KHAN VILLAGE MANZOOR ABAD NEAR O.P.F. COLONY BUNDI ROAD PESHAWAR 175                                                         

22209 MR. SHAD KHAN VILL & P.O. MURAZAI MOH UMER DISTT & TEH PESHAWAR 9                                                             

22211 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN VILL & P.O. GHAZRI KHEL TEH & DISTT LAKKI MARWAT 111                                                         

22212 MR. SAEEDULLLAH JAN C/O A B L , CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, 179 P/I H PESHAWAR 28                                                           

22213 MR. PERVAIZ RASHID H NO 23, GUL BAHAR COLONY NO I PESHAWAR 279                                                         

22214 MR. MOHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB H NO 3213, MOHALLAH MOHAMMAD D DABGARI PESHAWAR 160                                                         

22215 MR. AFTABN AHMED SIDDIQUE H NO 5, SHAH QABOOL COLONY PESHAWAR 447                                                         

22216 MR. MOHAMMAD  NOAMAN ALLIED BANK GUL PLAZA PESHAWAR 236                                                         

22217 MR. HAKIMULLAH VILLAGE AND PO MUSAZAI KANDI UMER KHAIL TEH AND DISTT PESHAWAR 111                                                         

22218 MR. DAUD JAN NOTHIN QADIM MOHMALIK ZAMAN PESHAWAR CANTT 111                                                         

22219 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 9-BILAL COLONY GASS PULL KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR 83                                                           

22220 MR. KHALIL UR REHMAN VILL TERAI BALA PO TERI PESHAWAR 13                                                           

22221 MR. MURAD KHAN VILLAGE MUSAZAIMOHALLAH UMAR KHEL, P.O. SURI ZAI MUSAZAI, PESHAWAR. 111                                                         

22223 MR. MUBARAK UR REHMAN VILLAGE DARIAL, MANSEHRA. 7                                                             

22227 MR. FAZAL E AMEEN OFFICE ABL PUID KHUXD [ A.K ] 73                                                           

22228 MR. AMIN ULLAH KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHAHRA-E-PAKISTAN, PESHAWAR-(0307) 62                                                           

22233 MR. ZIA UL HASSAN FLAT NO. 10 AL MAQSOOD CHAMBER DRIGH ROAD, CANTT BAZAR KARACHI 42                                                           

22234 MR. MOHAMMAD AYAZ VILL. KOTPATTAN P.O. TANK DISTT. TEH TANK 84                                                           

22236 MR. SARFARAZ KHAN BANGASH H.NO. D/89 PARACHINAR KHURRAM AGENCY KARACHI 320                                                         

22237 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN VILLAGE LUQMAN KHEL POST OFFICE, PARACHINAR PESHAWAR 66                                                           

22238 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE KHAN ABL CHOWK YADGHAR PESHAWAR 260                                                         

22239 MR. RAHMAN SHER BAHADAR KALI KANDI MAROZI KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR 83                                                           

22240 MR. ABDUL SATTAR CASHIER ABL, SHEIKHABAD PESHAWAR 148                                                         

22241 MR. IRSHAD HUSSAIN P-103,AL BARKAT VILLAS, SATYANA ROAD, NEAR FISH FARM, FAISALABAD, 160                                                         

22242 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM ABL KOTWALI ROAD, FAISALABAD 48                                                           

22243 MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR YOUSAF 298-G, GULISTAN COLONY F. ABAD FAISALABAD 84                                                           

22248 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABL B/O AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 210                                                         

22249 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF ABL, SARGODHA ROAD FAISALABAD 126                                                         

22251 MR. MOHD. ANWAR CHAK NO.42, N.B. GILLWALA SARGODHA 3                                                             

22256 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR HOUSE NO. 15, STREET NO.4 RANA NURSERY OKARA 55                                                           

22257 QAZI AURANGZEB QAZI BLDG. NEAR GOVT. HIGH SCH G.T. ROAD PESHAWAR 425                                                         

22258 MIAN ZAFAR AHMAD VILLAGE AND P.O. MATTA MUGHUL TEH AND DISTT. CHARSADHA 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
22260 MR. TAJ BADSHAH MAIN BAZAR KOHAT 8                                                             

22261 MR. JANMIR VILLAGE RASHAKI, PO SHABQADAR TEH AND DISTT. CHARSADHA 84                                                           

22262 MR. MUHAMMAD SULTAN HOUSE NO. 27, BLOCK-E, ASC COOP HOUSING SOCIETY, NOWSHERA CANTT. 15                                                           

22263 MR. LALSAID VILL AND P.O. SHEIKH DISTT. PESHAWAR 260                                                         

22266 MR. SHER MUHAMMAD TANGI BARAZI, TEHSIL TANGI DISTT. CHARSADHA 73                                                           

22267 MR. TAHSEEN ULLAH JAN MIAN H.NO. 210, STREET NO.10 K-2, PHASE 3 HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR 19                                                           

22268 MR. ABDUL SALIM VILLAGE PRANG MAJOKEY TEHSIL CHARSADHA 55                                                           

22273 MR. GUL WALI C/O ABL DAGAR NARI, DISTT. KARAK 40                                                           

22274 MR. MAZHAR ALI H.NO.1359 RASI WATAN CHOWK WASIR KHAN PESAHWAR 66                                                           

22275 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR BAIG ABL GUL BAHAR NO.3, ISHRAT CINEMA PESHWAR 125                                                         

22276 MR. ZAHEER UD DIN OFFICE, ABL SHEIKH ABAD PESHAWAR 178                                                         

22277 MR. FAIZ MUHAMMAD VILLAGE AND P.O. BUDHNI. TEHSIL AND DISTT., PESHAWAR. 17                                                           

22281 MR. EHSAN UL WADOOD VILL AND P.O. KOLO MARDAN 134                                                         

22282 MR. EHSANULLAH KHAN VILL AND P.O. MANGLORE SWAT 22                                                           

22285 MR. BAKHT RAWAN VILLAGE DANGRAM P.O. MINGORA SWAT 55                                                           

22287 MR. SHAMS UL QAMAR MOHALLA KHAN KHAIL VILL AND P.O. PABBI NOWSHERA 99                                                           

22288 MR. BAZ GUL V. KOTLI KAKAN P.O .SALEH KHAN DISTT. NOWSHERA 55                                                           

22289 MR. SULTAN MEHMOOD MOHALLAH BARACHAM, VILLAGE BAL P.O. SHAHBAZ GARHI, MARDAN 84                                                           

22290 MR. WARIS KHAN H.NO. 13, GULBERG COLONY DILAZAK ROAD, PESHAWAR CITY 139                                                         

22291 MR. DIL MUHAMMAD MOHD. BAZID KHEL VILL AND P.O. KALU KHAN TEH AND DISTT SWABI 55                                                           

22292 MR. SHAMS UL QAMAR ZONAL OFFICE, SADDAN ROAD PESHAWAR 24                                                           

22294 MR. SHER ALAM MOHALLAH MANDOORI P.O. HOTI TEHSIL AND DISTT MARDAN 15                                                           

22296 MR. LALBAT KHAN N/A 104                                                         

22297 MR. MUAHMMAD HUMAYOON KHAN VILLAGE GARHI ISMAIL ZAI P.O. GARHI KAPOORA MARDAN 15                                                           

22298 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF VILLAGE AND P.O. NARSHAK DISTT. MARDAN N.W.F.P. 145                                                         

22299 PIR MUHAMMAD AMAN MOHD. PIRAN, NEAR T.B. HOSPITA TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 173                                                         

22300 MR. ARSALA KHAN VILL GUNYAR P.O. BOX GUNYAR VIA THANA MALAKAND CITY 2                                                             

22301 MR. SANAUR REHMAN C/O ABL B/O TEMER AND ARA 88                                                           

22302 MIAN NISAR AHMED VILL. BADRASHI, P.O. NOWSHER C DISTT. NOWSHERA N.W.F.P. 139                                                         

22305 MR. SAIFUL MANAN MOHALLAH SADRI KHEL VILLAGE AND P.O. PIRPAI DISTT. NOWSHERA 111                                                         

22307 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD HOUSE NO.24 TAJ BUILDING NOWSHERA CANTT 44                                                           

22309 MR. NAZIR AHMED BHAMA MAIN BR., PESHAWAR. 126                                                         

22311 MR. KHAN ZAMAN ABL GUR MANDI PESHAWAR 58                                                           

22313 MR. AKHTAR ALI ABL, MANAGER GUL BAHAR PESHAWAR 89                                                           

22314 MR. NIAZ MOHAMMAD MAHALLAH MULA KHEL P.O. AND TEH TANGI CHARSADHA 96                                                           

22315 MR. SHARBAT KHAN MEHSUD CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, 37 SETHI PLAZA, BLUE AREA GANJU ROAD, MARDAN, 992                                                         

22316 HAJI GUL V.P.O. RAJJAR TEHSIL CHARSADHA 111                                                         

22317 MR. MOHAMMAD SARFARAZ KHAN TARIQ COLONY SHAMSI ROAD MARDAN 104                                                         

22318 MR. AFZAL SHER VILLAGE & POST OFFICE HUSSAI, RUSTAM ROAD, TEH & DISTT : MARDAN. N.W.F.P. 72                                                           

22319 MR. MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MOHALLAH SERAI BARKI CHUM P.O. HOTI DISTT. MARDAN 20                                                           

22320 MR. FAZAL DIN VILLAGE BABER TEHSIL CHARSADHA 55                                                           

22321 MR. ABDUL WAHID MOHD. SHAM GUNJ, MARDAN 104                                                         

22322 MR. MUHAMMAD JAVAID MOHALLAH SERAI BARI CHAM P.O. HOTI MARDAN 62                                                           

22324 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI NEARST AISHA PUBLICK SCHOOL, AL-SAYED STREET-1, JAVEED TOWN, GUIBHAR NO.4, PESHAWAR 70                                                           

22325 MR. ABDUL RASHID ABL, B/O RAIWAY WORK SHOP ROAD RAWALPINDI 129                                                         

22326 MR. GHULAM FARID KHAN HOUSE NO.DK-314 DHOKE KASHMIRIAN RAWALPINDI 32                                                           

22327 MR. SAFEER AHMAD VILL. DHAR JAWA PO CHITTA MORE TEH MURREE RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

22329 MR. JAHANGIR AKHTAR ABL ADAMJEE ROAD, RAWALPINDI 123                                                         

22330 MR. MUHAMMAD MISKEEN ABL ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 26                                                           

22332 MOHD. ARIF VII. VERSARRI P.O. HAGERA TEH RAWALPINDI DISTT. PUNCH A.K. 108                                                         

22333 KH. MOHD. MASUD HOUSE NO.236 ST.31 G 10/1 ISLAMABAD 50                                                           

22334 MR. HAQ NAWAZ
MESSANGER C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MISKEENABAD MARKET BRANCH, GHOUR GUSHTI, 

DISTT. ATTOCK.
126                                                         

22335 MR. DILAWAR KHAN A.B.L., MIKLI ABAD, MARKET BRANCH, GHORGHUSHAL. 210                                                         

22336 HAJI NAZIR AHMED ACHIN 1 TEH AND DISTT PESHAWAR 7                                                             

22337 MR. TARIQ JAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WAISA. 170                                                         

22338 MR. MOHD. RAFIQ VILL. SUDHAN GALI P.O. SUDHAN GALI DISTT. BAGH A.K. 55                                                           

22340 MR. MOHAMMAD YASIN KHAN VILL. P.O. MALLOT TEH DISTT. BAGH 223                                                         

22341 MR. BARKAT ALI MESSENGER, ABL, SANGOTE BRANCH MIRPUR A.K. 55                                                           

22342 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA GUARD ABL, CHANGPUR A.K. 49                                                           

22343 CH. MOHD. AMIR KHAN ABL ZONAL OFFICE, CHAKWAL 139                                                         

22344 MR. MOHD. MAQBOOL C-5 SHADMAN COLONY GUJRAT 343                                                         

22345 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF MOH. CHAH TARING, GALI K.T. FAN, GUJRAT. 213                                                         

22346 MR. JAMIL KHAN GUARD, ABL, SECTOR C/1 BRANCH MIRPUR, (A.K.) 3                                                             

22348 MR. KHALID BASHIR CH. ST.NO.1, MOHALLAH DATA GUNJ BU NOWSHERA ROAD GUJRANWALA 160                                                         

22349 MR. GULSHAD AHMED H.NO. F 4/373 NEAR MASJID HANI MOHD. SHER PURA HAFIZABAD DISTT. GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

22353 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR VILLAGE JOURA KARNANA TEH. KHASIAN DISTT. GUJRAT 12                                                           

22354 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN VILL AND PO GARHI HABIBULLAH TEH BALAKOT DISTT. MANSEHRA 111                                                         

22356 MR. QADRAT WALI VILL. AND POST OFFICE BATIAL DISTT. MANSEHRA 279                                                         

22359 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED KHAN H/NO. 128 SECT. NO.4 KHALDIAT TOWNSHIP DISTT. HARIPUR 84                                                           

22360 MR. KHURSHID AHMAD KHAN HOUSE NO.214, SECTOR NO.4, KHALABAT TOWNSHIP, HARIPUR. 447                                                         

22362 MR. MUHAMMAD GULZAR VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE JHANGRA TEH AND DISTT. ABBOTTABAD 55                                                           

22363 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ GUNMAN ABL SHERENULA GALI HARIPUR 31                                                           

22364 MR. SHAMAHAD ALI SYED SHAMSHAD MANZIL OPP. TELEGRAPH OFFICE MANJEHRA SARHAD 564                                                         

22367 QAZI MUHAMMAD SAEED MUHALA UMAR ZAI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE DHAMTAUR TEH AND DISTT ABBOTABAD 223                                                         

22368 MR. ABDUL WAHEED VILL. AND PO SALHAD OPP: NBP G.T. ROAD SALHAD ABBOTABAD 111                                                         

22369 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL VILL AND PO DOBATHER ABBOTABAD 84                                                           

22370 CH. ABDUL MAJEED ABL, B/O. MURREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 81                                                           

22371 MST. BIBI REHIMZAH N/A 8                                                             

22372 MR. NAWAR KHAN VILL AND PO ISMAIL TEHSIL AND DISTT SWEABI 111                                                         

22377 MR. TAQ MOHAMMAD VILLAGE AND PO TAKKAR TEH TAKHT BHAI DISTT MARDAN 134                                                         

22378 MR. INZER GLIL MOH. KARAM KHEL VILL MANERY PAYAN TEH SWABI MARDAN ( ABL SADDAR ) 206                                                         

22380 MR. SHAIR ALI VILL AND PO HATYAN TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 55                                                           

22381 MR. JEHAN ZEB C/O. ALLIED BANK SAKHAKOT BRAN MALAK AND AGENCY 8                                                             

22383 MR. SHAMSUL ISLAM VILL AND PO ZAIDA MOHALLAH MAN KHEL TEH AND DISTT SWABI 111                                                         

22384 MR. SARAJ MOHAMMAD ABL I-10/4 ISLAMABAD 415                                                         

22386 MR. S.K.AZHAR RIZVI C/O. ABL G-7/2. ISLAMABAD 48                                                           

22388 MR. NASEEM ULLAH SHEIKH HOUSE NO. 710, STREET NO. 70, I-8/3, ISLAMABAD. 235                                                         

22390 MR. SHOAIB GUL A.B.L. KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 48                                                           

22392 MR. ABDUL HAMID KHAN V AND PO LAKHALA TEH AND DISTT ABBOTTABAD 84                                                           

22393 MR. KHALIL UR REHMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI(336) 137                                                         

22395 MR. HAFEEZ UR REHMAN QURESHI MOHALLAH QADIRABAD NAWABPUR ROAD MULTAN 134                                                         

22396 MR. ABDUS SALAM HOUSE 14-STREET NO 23 BIBI PAK DAMAN EMPRESS ROAD LAHORE 504                                                         

22398 MR. RIAZ AHMED QURESHI HOUSE NO 119-P, GULBERG II LAHORE 279                                                         

22403 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SALAMAT PURA. NIAZ BAIG MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 83                                                           

22404 MR. ABDUL GHANI MOHALLAH AKKUM ABAD NO 5, SHAH MUSLIM TOWN PESHAWAR 128                                                         

22406 MR. MOHAMMAD MAKHDOOM PIRZADA 799-NARGIS BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE 111                                                         

22408 MR. LIAQAT ALI H/59 ST NO 3, SHANA PARK SALAMAT PURA STOP G.T.ROAD LAHORE 15                                                           

22409 MR. MEHER ALI SHAH VILL AND PO CHUGHAL PURA, PESHAWAR 15                                                           

22410 MR. NIAMAT KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., TEMERGARA BRANCH, DISTT. DIR. 66                                                           

22412 MR. BASHIR AHMED MIRZA H NO 107, MASJID WALI GALI NO HAJI VAHYA COLONY GHORAY SHAH LAHORE 206                                                         

22413 MR. BASHIR AHMED KHOKER ABL CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE GUJRANWALA 17                                                           

22414 MR. EJAZ AHMED 20/67, RAHIM MANZIL RAMTALAI SIALKOT 73                                                           

22415 RANA MOHAMMAD AKRAM 22/364-RAJA ROAD SIALKOT ABL MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT 14                                                           

22416 MR. HAFEEZ UR REHMAN ABL,B/O. ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 20                                                           

22417 MR. MOHAMNMAD IQBAL FAROOQI FAROOQI HOUSE, MARGHUZ STREET NO 4, AFGHAN COLONY, PESHAWAR CITY. 55                                                           

22419 PIR FAROOQ SHAH MOHALLAH EAST PIRAN MARDAN 111                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

22420 MR. SHAMSUR REHMAN H NO. 444, STREET NO. 6, CANAL ROAD, MUSLIM ABAD MARDAN KHYBER PAKHTOON KHAWA. 84                                                           

22421 MR. ALI ASKAR MOHIB ROAD PAR HOTI MARDAN 45                                                           

22422 MR. MUSTAQIM SHAH MOH: BABI KHAIL VILL AND PO ISMAILA DISTT SWABI 2                                                             

22423 MR. AMIR SULTAN MAKOORI DIST KARAK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LACHI 7                                                             

22424 MR. MOHD AZKAR SHAH ABL GOLE COLTH BAZAR FAISALABAD 297                                                         

22425 MR. ALLAH RAKHA P-126 PARING NAZARPUR 258                                                         

22426 MR. ABDUL MAJID VILL. & P.O.BADSHAH PUR DIST. CHAKWAL TEH CHAKWAL 114                                                         

22428 MR. FATEH MOHD
PIR COLONY NO. 1, SUI GASS ROAD, NEAR MASJID DR. WALI MOHAMMAD, SURAJ KUND ROAD, 

MULTAN.
58                                                           

22429 MR. MOHAMMAD FAROOQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, CHAKWAL. 28                                                           

22430 MR. BILAL MUSTAFA 606, ST.12,, SECTOR A/I TOWN SHIP LAHORE 55                                                           

22431 ISHTIQA BAIG ABL B/O CHOWK JAMIA MASJID RAWALPINDI 55                                                           

22432 MR. MOHD BASHIR CHOHAN OFFICER ABL KHANABAD A.K. 148                                                         

22433 MR. MOHD MAHMOOD NIZAMI OFFICER ABL PANYAM A,K, 169                                                         

22434 MR. MOHD BASHIR GUARD ABL CHAKSWARI A.K. 83                                                           

22435 MR. ABDUL WAHEED HOUSE NO. 21/431, MAJEED PURA, SIALKOT. 19                                                           

22436 MR. MOHD ARSHAD CHEEMA SHER GARM KALAAN P.O. KAMONKE TEH DIST GUJRANWALA 19                                                           

22437 SYED SAKHAWAT ALI MOHALLA KHOWAJGAN NARAOWAL A.B.L., ZONAL OFFICE, SIALKOT. 19                                                           

22438 MR. MAQSOOD AHMAD ABL AKBAR BAZAR SHEIKHUPURA 100                                                         

22441 MR. MOHD MEHRBAN CASHIER ABL SAUGATE BRANCH MIRPUR A.K. 12                                                           

22442 SH. NAVEED PARVEZ MOHD ALI PARK OPP A.C. HOUSE JARANWALA DIST FAISALABAD 190                                                         

22443 MR. ALLAH DITTA H/NO. 9410 MOHD BILIR COLONY JARAU WALA 9                                                             

22445 MR. MOHD FAROOQ VILL HORNAMERA P.O. MAJIDABAD, DIST. POONCH, R.KOT. 55                                                           

22446 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN SUGHIAN MOHALLA SANDA BUND ROAD LAHORE 210                                                         

22447 MR. MOHD NAWAZ OFFICER ABL SENSA 27                                                           

22448 MR. MOHD AKBAR KHAN VILLAGE NAIN SUKH P.O.TEHSIL SEHNSA, DISTT KOTLI A.K. 94                                                           

22451 MR. MOHD SAJJAD AKBAR ABL ZONAL OFFICE SHEIKHPURA SHEIKHPURA 13                                                           

22455 MR. WAFADAR KHAN V.P.O. TAKKA DIST MARDAN 84                                                           

22456 MR. NIAZ MOHD VILL KALU KHAN TEH DIST SWABI 7                                                             

22457 MR. FAZAL E RAUF VILL FORM KOOROOMA SWABI ROAD PAR HOTI MARDAN 112                                                         

22459 MR. HIMAYATULLAH VILL P.O. MORHUR TEL DIST SWABI 76                                                           

22460 MR. SHAMSUZ ZAMAN VILL P.O. SHEIKHJANA TEH DIST SWABI 111                                                         

22461 MR. GUL NAWAZ KHAN MOHALLAH MASKAN KHAN P.O. PIR PAJI DIST NOWSHIRA 217                                                         

22463 MR. S. PARWEZ HASSAN NO.2, GT ROAD NISHKOBIT PESHAWAR 207                                                         

22464 MR. MOHD GUL HOUSE NO. 2-A, GULISTAN COLONY, TALAB ROAD, NATHIA JADEED, PESHAWAR CANTT. 139                                                         

22466 MR. ZIA UD DIN H/NO. 1049 MOHALLAH GAHZI ABDUL RASHID KARIM PURA BAZAR PESHAWAR 314                                                         

22467 SAYED ANISGALLANI ZAIGHAN LADGE KETCHARY ROAD PESHAWAR 139                                                         

22468 MR. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN H.NO.2504, MOHALLAH MALIK SHAD KARIMPURA PERSHWAR 15                                                           

22469 SYED SABIR HUSSAIN SYED SABIR HUSSAIN C/O MALIK M. ASHRAF FLAT NO.1, ZARYAB COLONY PESHAWAR 24                                                           

22470 MR. MOHD SADIQ GHORZAI BALLA KOHAT ABL LACHI 181                                                         

22471 MR. IZAT KHAN ABL PHQ PAIS CANTT 17                                                           

22472 MR. MAZHAR JAMIL AWAN MADINA STRET GUL BAHAR NO.4, PESHAWAR 16                                                           

22473 MR. MOHD YOUSUF SHAH ABL CIRCLE OFFICE PESHAWAR 49                                                           

22474 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ ABDULLAH VILL P.O. BUDHARI DIST TEH PESHAWAR 129                                                         

22475 MR. JEHANGIR KHAN ABL CIRCLE OFFICE PESHAWAR 247                                                         

22476 MR. MOHD SHOUKAT JAVED VILL P.O. CHAMKANI TEH AND DIST PESHAWAR 139                                                         

22478 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN ABL CHOK YADGAR PESHAWAR 396                                                         

22479 MR. ABDUL WAHEED SHAD BAGH COLONY O/S YAKKKATOT PESHAWAR 50                                                           

22482 MR. YAR KHAN MESSENGER, GUL BAHAR, PESHAWAR. 9                                                             

22485 MR. AMIRZADA ABL PHQ THE MALL PESHAWAR 118                                                         

22486 MR. FEROZ KHAN ABL BANNU ROAD KOHAT 49                                                           

22487 MR. S. IBRAR HUSAIN SHAH H.NO.100 CHOTILAL KURTI PESHAWAR 185                                                         

22488 MR. ZUBAIR KHAN C/O. YOUSUF KARYANA BAZAR, MUSTAFA OUTSIDE TEHSIL GATE KOHAT CITY. 129                                                         

22490 MR. ITBARULLAH MOHALLAH NIZAM ABAD NEAR ARMY SUPPLY DEEP PESHAWAR 45                                                           

22491 MR. KISHAN LAL ABL ZONAL OFFICE PESHAWAR 29                                                           

22492 MR. MANSOOR HASAN ZUBAIRI SVP/AREA REGIONAL CHIEF, 587-KARIM BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 252                                                         

22495 MR. MOHD SAEED H.NO. 162 BLOCK II SECTOR C-I TOWNSHIP LAHORE 55                                                           

22496 MR. MOHD JAMIL BUTT H.NO.32, ST.NO.27 ISLAMIA PARK SAMANABAD, LAHORE 194                                                         

22497 MR. SAHIR UD DIN H.NO. 33 IQBAL ST.NO.37 54 A MCLEOD ROAD LAHORE 43                                                           

22499 MR. JAFFAR ALI AKBARI ABL ZONAL OFFICE SAHIWAL 35                                                           

22503 MR. MOHD SHAREEF MUAZA GHUMMANKEY P.O.BAGHIANAN KALAN TEH PATTOKI DIST KASUR 7                                                             

22504 MR. HAFIZ ISHFAQ ELAHI F-2063 MOTI BAZAR INSIDE MASTI GATE LAHORE 111                                                         

22505 MR. MOHD SHAFI ITFAQ PURA MAILI BAZAR NEAR GRID STATION BADMIBAGH LAHORE 194                                                         

22506 MR. ZAKA MOHD KHAN H.NO. 30 ST.NO.4, F-8/3 ISLAMABAD 168                                                         

22507 MR. KAHLID ANRANGZEB MOH CHARI UPPER MALIK PURA ABOOTABAD 276                                                         

22513 MR. SHABBIR HUSSAIN 1779 AMJAD TOWN BUREWALA 347                                                         

22514 MR. MOHD ABDULLAH H.NO.10X H.S. BUREWALA G.M. BUREWALA 84                                                           

22516 MR. ABDUL REHMAN H.NO.234 S.NO. 4 MOHALLA ALI PUR OKARA 66                                                           

22517 MR. MOHD KHALID 132-A SHAD MAN COLONY OKARA 55                                                           

22518 MR. MAHBOOB ALI STREET NO.4, SABRI COLONY OKARA 139                                                         

22519 RAANA ALI RAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. COLLEGE ROAD, PAKPATTAN. 139                                                         

22520 MR. ABDUL ALEEM QURESHI H.NO. 155 HABIB ULLAH RAOD KHIZER PARK GARHI SHAHU LAHORE 7                                                             

22522 MR. MUZAFFAR IQBAL CHEEMA H.NO.BV- 6S MOHALLAH JOGIANWALA, WAZIRABAD 139                                                         

22523 MR. MOHD AFZAL ALI V & P.O. 17/14-2, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. R.R. CHICHWATNI. 139                                                         

22524 HAJI KHALID MEHMOOD 147-D ARIFWALA 111                                                         

22525 MR. MOHD ALI ABL GAGGOO DIST VEHARI 134                                                         

22526 MR. ZAHEER AHMAD 2-A FARIDIA COLONY ARIFWALA 45                                                           

22531 MR. RAO MOHD YUNIS H.NO.559 STREET13 CHAK 11/WB VEHARI 29                                                           

22533 MR. JAVED SAEED PIRZADA 31-A, UMAR COLONY, MUSTAFABAD, DHARAMPURA, LAHORE. 76                                                           

22535 MR. MOHD ASLAM H.NO.P.995A, WORD NO.8, GALI N OUTSIDE BABE UMAR JHANG CILY JHANG 638                                                         

22540 MR. MOHD IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ABL SHORKAT CANTT 84                                                           

22542 MR. MOHD ASHRAF QURESHI 110-A LINK STADIUM ROD SARGODHA 15                                                           

22543 MIAN SHAMSUDDIN MOZA ARRAR P.O. FAROODA\ TEH. SHAHPUR 111                                                         

22546 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN H.NO.416/1 BLOCK8-B CHOUKI ROAD CHAH NATHEYWALA CHINIOT 24                                                           

22550 MR. MAMSEB KHAN ABL LIAQUAT BAGH RAWALPINDI 82                                                           

22552 MR. DOST MOHD MOHALLAH HUSSAINABAD CHINIOT 116                                                         

22553 MR. MOHD AYUB KHAN CHAK NO.7, N.B. TEHSINE BHALWAL DIST SARGODHA 292                                                         

22554 MR. MOHD BASHIR QURESHI H.NO.8, STREET NO.8, SHAMBAGH TOWN SARGODHA 66                                                           

22556 SYED SHAUKAT ALI H/NO. 8/705 MOHALLA SHEESH MOH BHERA THE BHALWAL 171                                                         

22557 MR. ABDUL SUBHAN ASLAM 631-G GULISTAN COLONY FAISALABAD 24                                                           

22558 RAJA SARFRAZ HUSSAIN CHAK 45 AMB JAUHARABAD TEH DIST KHUSHAB 168                                                         

22559 MR. MOHD SALEEM CHAK NO. 45 AMB TEHR DIST KHUSHAB 55                                                           

22560 MR. INAYAT KHAN TEHSIL DIST KHUSHAB 15                                                           

22561 MR. MOHD MUMTAZ MALIK OFFICER GRADE I, RETIRED, HOUSE NO. 79, BLOCK NO. 14 JAUHARABAD, DISTT. KHUSHAB. 6                                                             

22564 MR. QURESHI MOHD HAFEEZ STREET NO-2, MOHALLAH ABBAS PURA, GIROTE ROAD, DISTT KHUSHAB 23                                                           

22565 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE CHAK NO.5, RAK DHREMA P.O.SAME TEH DIST SARGODHA 84                                                           

22566 MR. MOHD AKRAM H/NO. 60-B BLOCK QUAIDABAD TEH DIST KHUSHAB 139                                                         

22568 MR. MOHD ARIF UKHLI MOHLA DIST KHUSHAB 347                                                         

22571 MR. MOHD ASGHAR CHAK 74JBDIST ABL ADDA THIKRI WALA FAISLABAD 11                                                           

22573 MR. MOHD RAMZAN HOUSE NO. 32, AHEER COLONY WATER SUPPLY ROAD SARGODHA 347                                                         

22574 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD 447-B MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 257                                                         

22575 KAZI MOHD HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE PEOPLE COLONY ATTOCK 252                                                         

22578 MR. ABDUL HAMID ABL B/O CABINAT SECTT RAWALPINDI 588                                                         

22579 MR. SAJJAD M. SHAIKH H.NO., 9-A ST 66 F-7/3 ISLAMABAD 387                                                         

22580 MR. ABDUL QAYUM GHANI ABL TRUNK BAZAR BR., RAWALPINDI 155                                                         

22581 MR. MOHD YAKOOB MALIK A.S.P. ABL SAUGOTE BR, MIRPUR A.K. 223                                                         

22582 MR. MUNAWAR H. SHAH OFFICER ABL NAR A.K. 369                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

22584 MR. MANZOOR AHMED
ALLAH BUX MANZIL,K-5-65/21, 2ND FLOOR,MIR MOHD.BLOCH ROAD, BISSMILLAH COLONY, 

BAGHDADI KARACHI.
48                                                           

22585 MR. RAZA HUSSAIN 16, HAJI HASAN NOOR MOHD BLDG PARIA STREET KHARADER KARACHI 58                                                           

22586 MR. HAZRAT ULLAH BLOCK NO. D/3, 187 AKHTAR COLONY KARACHI 18                                                           

22587 MR. MALANG JAN VILL PO SUFID SANG MOHALLAH AKHON ZADGAN TEH DIST PESHAWAR 48                                                           

22589 MR. HUSSAIN AHMED KHAN ABL ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 2                                                             

22590 MR. MOHD YOUSUF MUGHAL HOUSE NO N.P. 31/50, MOHALLAH NEW PARIAN, F- BLOCK, S / TOWN, RAWALPINDI 73                                                           

22591 MR. MOHD IQBAL GHOURI ABL B/O ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 272                                                         

22592 MR. HABIBUR REHMAN ABL MUSTEHKAM CEMENT LTD BR FAROOQIA 195                                                         

22593 MR. NAZAR DIN KHOKHAR ABL SABZI MANDI GUJRA KHAN 114                                                         

22594 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN ANSARI FLAT-3/4 MAUJ-E-DARYAI CENTRE JINNAH ABAD NO.1 SIDDIQUE WAHAB ROAD KARACHI 34                                                           

22595 MR. MOHD ASLAM KHAN 14/8 AMEER ROAD BILAL GUNJ LAHORE 11                                                           

22596 MR. MOYHD SAEED RASHID
C/O. CHOUDARY SHOUKAT ALI HOUSE NO. 116, GALI NO. 17, MUHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMILIYA, 

DISTT. TOBA TEK SINGH.
23                                                           

22598 MR. MOHD ASLAM P-76, SALAMAT BLOCK, AMIN TOWN, CANAL ROAD, FAISALABAD. 21                                                           

22599 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 43/C, NEW CANAL PARK, NEAR TAJ BAGH, HARBANSPURA, LAHORE. 169                                                         

22600 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL STREET KHADIM HUSSAIN SHAH WALI, POST OFFICE MATIRAN WALI, TEHSIL.DASKA, DISTT,SIALKOT, 70                                                           

22601 MR. MAHMOOD ARSHAD ABL TAJPURA, LAHORE 94                                                           

22602 MR. SARWAT ASGHER ZAIDI ABL, B/O. KHAYABAN- E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 331                                                         

22603 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE
HOUSE NO 11/D, STREET NO 147, A MOHALLAH HAJI FEROZE DIN PARK, BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 

CANTT.
55                                                           

22605 MR. MANZOOR AHMED CHAK NO 46/10R PO ALIGH SCHME 45/10R KHANIWAL 111                                                         

22606 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR STG NO 9 QAZI PARK MAIN SANGEET CINEMA SHAHDARA TOWN LAHORE 9                                                             

22607 MR. S.WAJID ALI SHAH D-3, STREET NO 17, PHASE I HAYAT ABAD, PESHAWAR CANTT 63                                                           

22608 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA 9-SHADMAN COLONY BAHAWALPUR ROAD MULTAN 83                                                           

22609 MR. KHAIRAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAK. LTD CIRCLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD 21                                                           

22610 MR. NASEEM AHMED STREET NO 8-A, MOHALLAH MEHMOODABAD OLD SHUJA ROAD MULTAN 129                                                         

22614 CH. MOHAMMAD LUQMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GRAIN MARKET GAGGO DISTT VEHARI. 123                                                         

22616 MR. MOHD ISMAIL COTTAGE NO 23, 5-C CHANNAZI NO 2, AB CINA LANE KARACHI 210                                                         

22617 MR. MOHAMMED ISMAIL HOUSE NO. 405-L, SECTOR 5 B-2, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 129                                                         

22618 MR. ABDUL REHMAN KHAN L-868 5/A/1 NORTH KARACHI 115                                                         

22619 MR. ALI ASGHER KHAN C/O. MARDAN WASHING FACTORY BAWANI CHLLI MANGOPER ROAD KARACHI-16 179                                                         

22620 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MASSAN ROAD MISKEEN COMPOUND KEMARI KARACHI 148                                                         

22622 MR. S.MOHAMMED HANIF 157/3 O.T. PUNJABI PARA MITHADAR KARACHI 24                                                           

22623 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF
ALLIED BANK OF PAISTAN LTD., TIMBER MARKET BRANCH, NEAR OLD HAJI CAMP, NISHTAR ROAD, 

KARACHI.
126                                                         

22624 MR. SHOUKAT ALI ANJUM H. #. 6, HASSAN STREET 9C, NEAR BILAL CHOWK, NAWABPURA ICHRA, LAHORE. 16                                                           

22625 MR. MOHAMMED KHALIL H NO 22 ST NO 1 MAIN BAZAR SAID PUR MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 62                                                           

22627 MR. MOHAMMED SHARIF ABL KHUNBAL MIR PUR [ A.K. ] 312                                                         

22628 MR. MOHAMMED BANARAS A.B.L., MAGHAL, DISTT., JEHLUM. 231                                                         

22629 MR. MOHAMMED SULEMAN GUARD ABL, KHADIMABAD A.K. 72                                                           

22632 MR. AQEEL AHMED QURESHI ABL ZONAL OFFICE MULTAN. 82                                                           

22634 MR. ABDUL RASHID A.B.L., DURRANCHI, PLS. 800, RAWALKOT, AZAD KASHMIR. 116                                                         

22635 MR. HAMID ALI ZAHID ALLIED BANK COMMERCIAL ZONE NAPIER ROAD LAHORE 150                                                         

22640 CH. MOHAMMED NAWAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAK. MURADKE 43                                                           

22641 MIAN KHYRSHID ALAM H NO 271 ST NO 26, KARACHI MOHALLAH LAHORE CANTT 642                                                         

22642 MR. MOHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE OFFICE JHELUM. 352                                                         

22643 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN H NO 18 LDA MOHAMMED COLONY KA ROAD OPP THE DAILY PAKISTAN LAHORE 117                                                         

22645 MR. IKRAM ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. JEHANGIR BAZAR, SHEIKHUPURA. 44                                                           

22650 MR. RASHID AHMED H NO 36 ST NO 42 H.S. BOSTAN COLONY MUSTAFABAD LAHORE 7                                                             

22651 MR. INYAT ALI PERVAIZ H NO 17 ST NO 26 MOH DARA SHAIKH NEAR DOMARIA PULL LAHORE 7                                                             

22653 MR. MEHBI BASHIR AHMED 24-A, ANGORI BAGH SCHEME-2, BAGHAL PURA LAHORE 2                                                             

22654 MR. NISAR AHMED 59-SURRAYA JABEEN PARKI BAGHBA PURA LAHORE 27                                                           

22656 MR. LATF UR REHMAN YH NO 359, ST NO 33 DIGGI MOH: LAHORE CANTT 492                                                         

22657 MR. MOHAMMAD RIAZ H. NO. 109/A, 182-S, AL-REHMAN STREET, SHAH KAMAL ROAD, LAHORE. 45                                                           

22658 MR. MOHAMMAD EJAZ MALIK 24- HARI RANA ROAD MOZANAG LAHORE 818                                                         

22659 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF POIST OFFICE QAZIAN TEH GUJARKHAN DISTT RAWALPINDI 84                                                           

22661 MR. GHULAM SABIR KASHANA SABIR JANAT PARK ANSARI ROAD KRISHAN NAGAR LAHORE 279                                                         

22665 CH. HUSSAIN MOHAMMED H NO 40 GALI NO 11 NAWAM KOT MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 12                                                           

22668 MR. ACHA MASIH H NO 2, TAPE ROAD, MOHALLAHG ESAYIAN, LAHORE. 9                                                             

22669 MR. MUHAMMED IQBAL 3098-N SAMANABAD LAHORE 36                                                           

22672 MR. RAZA ALI JAFFERY 69-MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 169                                                         

22673 RAJA QAMAR UZ ZAMAN ABL SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 160                                                         

22675 MR. EHSAN UR REHMAN NE-823 FAZLA ABAD RAWALPINDI 638                                                         

22676 RAJA MOHAMMED AKBER ABL, B/O. DHOKE SYEDAN RAWALPINDI 588                                                         

22677 MR. SULTAN MOHAMMED ABL. B/O. MOCHI BAZAR RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

22678 MR. ABDUL RASHID MUSA ABL WAH CANTT 211                                                         

22680 MR. MOHAMMAD AZAD MOHRA DARI DAKHLI, PAGH P.O. SIHALA, DISTT., ISLAMABAD. 12                                                           

22681 MR. MAHMOOD SHAH H NO 70, ABADI NO 2 TENCH BHATTA RAWALPINDI 16                                                           

22682 SYED RAZA AKBER C/O. OUT SIDE SOURI GALI BRANCH SAHIWAL\ 52                                                           

22687 MR. GHULAM RASOOL 134/9-L P/O. SAHIWAL 12                                                           

22688 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEMS MOH: NASAR KHAIL VILL AND PO SHADU SHARIF DISTT SWAT 68                                                           

22690 MR. MEHRO NAISH KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BAZAR, MINGORA. 58                                                           

22693 MR. MALANG MAHLLA SHAHDARA VILL AND PO MINGORA SWAT 12                                                           

22694 MR. SAFRAZ AHMED NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING, CIRCULAR ROAD, GALI NO. I, SAMBRIAL, DISTT. SIALKOT. 73                                                           

22695 MIRZA MOHD ANWAR BAIG 7-J, REWAZ GARDEN, AWANI FLAT, LAHORE. 1                                                             

22696 MR. MOHAMMED ASLAM KHAN A.B.L., SHAHDARA. 30                                                           

22697 QARI MUHAMMED ASLAM GALI NO 20 CHAMAN SHAH ROAD GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

22698 RANA ALI MOHAMMED HOUSE NO 26 STREET NO 34 CANAL PARK GULBERG 2 LAHORE 43                                                           

22699 RANA RIASAT ALI V.P.O. BHADEWALA TEH DASKA DISTT SIALKOT 84                                                           

22700 MALIK ADAM KHAN MOH, BABA KHAIL VILL AND PO TNAD KOHI TEH AND DISTT SWABI 168                                                         

22701 MR. SHAFIQ AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO. L-605, SECTOR 5-A-1, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 2                                                             

22702 MR. MUNIR AHMED QURESHI 34104 MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD. 58                                                           

22705 MR. MOHD ASHRAF MAIN BAZAR ROAD KOT KASUR 58                                                           

22709 MR. TANVEER HASSAN KHAN 22-MILITAY ACCOLUNTS COLONY NEW DHARAMPURA LAHORE 287                                                         

22710 MR. MOHAMMED JALEEL BUTT 25-A-UMER ROAD IMLAMPURA LAHORE 352                                                         

22712 SYED GHULAM ABBAS ABL, B/O. ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 34                                                           

22713 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN CHUGHTAI H NO 11 ST NO 12. DHOOPSARI ROAD SANDA KALAN LAHORE 453                                                         

22714 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF ZAFAR H NO 291-A OUT FALL ROAD ISLAMPURA, LAHORE 90                                                           

22715 MR. MUHAMMED SHAFQAT BUTT 51-F/1, JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE. 51                                                           

22720 MR. KHALEEQ AHMED QURESHI HOUSE NO 33-E, IMTIAZ ROAD LINK GHOREY SHAH ROAD GUJAR PURA/BAGHBANPURA LAHORE. 413                                                         

22721 MR. MOHAMMED SALEEM TAJ ABL CHOWK RAILWAY STATION LAHORE 18                                                           

22722 SYED BASHARAT HUSSAIN ZADI GOJRA ROAD, JHANG SADDAR. 19                                                           

22723 MR. MOHAMMED YOUSUF KOKHER H NO C 1126 GOMTI BAZAR RANG MEHAL LAHORE 63                                                           

22724 MR. IRFAN AHMED DH NO 2, CHISHTI STREET 70- TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 7                                                             

22725 MR. SHAH NAWAZ HAMZA HOUSE NO.56-A, STREET NO. 79, G-7/4, WAPDA COLONY, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

22727 MR. ABDUL GHANI CHUGHTAI H NO G-326 I/S. DEHLI GATE LAHORE 168                                                         

22729 MR. ASHFAQUE AHMED 76-A II JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

22730 MR. HAMEED ULLAH SHAH H. NO. 8, GHULAB STREET, QUAID-E-AZAM PARK, K.L.P., LAHORE. 139                                                         

22731 SYED MEHDI SHAH H NO 339 BLOCK NO 4 SECTOR D II GREEN TOWN LAHORE 55                                                           

22732 MR. SAEED AHMED CHOWK YATEEM KHANA DOLAN WAL M CHAHMISSTAH MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 136                                                         

22734 MR. ERNEWST JOHN 16-DILKUSHA COLONY OPP-136-S, MODEL TOWN EXT, LAHORE 241                                                         

22735 MR. FAROOQ AHMED KHAN 145/2-E MODEL TOWN LAHORE 198                                                         

22741 MR. MAZHAR ALI KHAN 43, GEELANI PARK, AMIR ROAD BILAL GUNJ LAHORE 328                                                         

22742 MR. TARIQ ZAHID C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. I-10, MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD. 115                                                         

22743 MR. MUJAHID HAMEED 27/A-3, SHAMA CINEMA ROAD OFF FEROZEPUR ROAD, LAHORE 129                                                         

22744 MR. MAZHAR INAYAT H. NO: 52 RANA ST NO: 7 SADAQAT PARK SANDA KHURO, LAHORE 7                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
22745 MR. MUHMMAD LATIF H. NO: 2 ISHWAR ST NO: 8 MOHNI ROAD LAHORE 42                                                           

22747 MALIK HGULAM HUSAIN JUNJUA PARK , LIAQAT A BAD , KOTLAKHPAT LAHORE 9                                                             

22750 MR. MUZAFFAR KHAN VILL AZEEM KALA TEH AND DISTT BANNU 55                                                           

22751 MR. SAJAWAL KHAN A B L B/O CHOWK BANNI RAWALPINDI 215                                                         

22753 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BEWAL. 99                                                           

22754 QAZI ZAMURD HUSSAIN A B L CITY SADDAR ROAD, RAWALPINDI 25                                                           

22755 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN A B L C/O RAILWAY WORK SHOP ROAD RAWALPINDI 56                                                           

22756 MR. AURANGZEB KHAN A B L B/O BANK SUARE RAWALPINDI 139                                                         

22758 MR. JAMIL A. SIDDIQI P O JABA VIA REWAT JAMIL ABAD TEH AND DISTT RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

22759 MR. SHOUKAT HAYAT TIWANA A B L KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 257                                                         

22760 MR. S. NAZIM SAJJAD HOUSE NO. DK-61/33, BILAL COLONY, DHOK KASHMIRIAN, RAWALPINDI. 425                                                         

22762 MR. SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN KHAN 515 KARAM PUR PAK PATTAN 55                                                           

22763 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN H. NO. Z544-J, ST. NO. 62, DHOK RATTA AMMRAL, RAWALPINDI. 22                                                           

22765 MR. ZAFAR SAEED 78/3 SAWAL BUILDING NOWSHERA CANTT 19                                                           

22767 MR. KHURSHID ALAM A B L MANDI DHABANK DISTT SHEIKHUPUREA 139                                                         

22768 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ CHAK NO: 53 M.B TEH DISTT KHUSHAB 84                                                           

22770 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM 159/A, MAZOOR COLONY KARACHI 145                                                         

22771 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL A B L CHACK 89/6R SAKIWAL, CHAK 59/ 9/6R SAHIWAL 22                                                           

22772 MR. NAZAR AHMER MUHALLA GILLANIA, DEPALPUR. 32                                                           

22773 SYED WAJAHAT ALI
ELECTRICION, STAFF NO. 2980, ALLIED BANK LTD, MAINTENANCE DIVISION, 13TH FLOOR, CENTRAL 

OFFICE, N.I.C. BLDG., KARACHI.
101                                                         

22775 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NAZ TALWARA TEHSIL WAZIRABAD DISTT GUJRANWALA 139                                                         

22776 MR. KHAN MOHAMAD NEW TARIQ ABAD MULTAN 102                                                         

22777 MR. RIZWANULAH QAZI ABAD SALIM K HAN TEH AND DIST SWABT 60                                                           

22778 MR. MOHD ASLAM VILL P.O. NASEER WALA TEH DIST MIANWALI 228                                                         

22779 MR. ABDUL RASHID CH. H 468 CHOK TLA MUKTI BAQI I/S AKBARI LAHORE 9                                                             

22780 MR. RASHID AHMED H.NO. 17/G-I CHISHTIAN 23                                                           

22782 MR. INAM ELAHI AZHAR
C/O ABL MEMBER LAHORE STOCK EXCH. (G.) LTD., ROOM # 605, LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG., 

19-KHAYABAN-E-IQBAL, LAHORE-54000
149                                                         

22783 SHAIKH ARSHAD LATIF ABL CIRCLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD 580                                                         

22785 MR. MOHD YOUNIS H.NO. 549 MALIK YAR ROAD ASIFABAD HARI PUR 55                                                           

22787 MR. NISAR MOHD KHAN ABL CIRCLE OFFICE PESHAWAR 12                                                           

22788 MR. MOHD YOUNUS G. HAMIYAN PO GHAMIYAN HARIPUR 8                                                             

22789 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN KALYAL MESSENGER ABL PIND KHULRAL A.K. 94                                                           

22790 MR. SOHBAT ALI OFFICER ABL PATTHA SHER A.K. 147                                                         

22791 MR. HASHMATULLAH GUARD ABL MAIN BR MUZAFFARABAD 13                                                           

22792 MR. MUSSARAT HUSSAIN ABBASI VILL P.O. CHAMYATI TEH DHIRKAT DIST BAGH A.K. 111                                                         

22796 KH. MOHD ZAKARIA H.NO. 11/A HAIDER PARK AFZAL COLONY SHAD BAGH LAHORE 198                                                         

22798 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD ANWAR 228/Q, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE. 84                                                           

22799 MR. SHAHBAZ AHMAD 12 CHIRAGH DIN ROAD MOZANG LAHORE 1,207                                                      

22800 MR. JAVED ANWAR PLOT NO. 128 MIAN AMINUDDIN PARK P.O. TAJPURA LAHORE 169                                                         

22803 MR. MOHD SAJID BUTT 119-J-3, M. A. JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE. 84                                                           

22804 MRS. NASIM TARIQ HOUSE NO. E-5/25-K, ST NO. 6-A, LANE-4, CAVALRY GROUND, LAHORE CANTT. 111                                                         

22805 MR. ABDUL HAQUE H.NO. 30, GALI NO. 9, MUSLIM PURA SANDAKALAN LAHORE 111                                                         

22806 MR. SHAHID JAWAID 38-39 MALIK PARK NEAR PUNJPEER HALPUR MUGHULPURA LAHORE 139                                                         

22807 MR. MOHD ASHFAQ 21-LUNYA MANDI LAHORE 89                                                           

22810 MR. ASAM HAYAT 942 Z JINNAH COLONY MUSLIM ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 27                                                           

22814 MR. MANZOOR AHMED H.NO. 11-A ST NO.44 TAUHEED ABAD QILA LACHMAMA SINGH LAHORE 19                                                           

22815 MR. S. IFTIKHAR ALI SHAH H.NO. 39 ST. NO.1, JINNAH ST, HASSAN TOWN MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE 33                                                           

22816 MR. ISHAQ BAIG CH. H.NO. 17 STREET, 2,' MILLAT ROAD LAHORE 971                                                         

22817 MR. BASHIR AHMED H.NO.4 ST NO. 100 NISBAT ROAD LAHORE 7                                                             

22818 MR. WASAF DIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PHQ, PESHAWAR CANTT. 34                                                           

22819 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI HOUSE NO. E/72, SECTOR NO. 2, FAROOQ COLONY, WALTON, LAHORE. 55                                                           

22820 MR. NAZIR MASIH QUARTER NO.3, GOVT COLLEGE LAHORE 8                                                             

22821 MIAN MOHD HOUSE NO. 283, MOHALLAH SABAZWARI TOWN, NEAR NEW CENTRAL JAIL, MULTAN 45                                                           

22823 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ OFFICER ABL MAIN BARANCH MIRPUR A.K. 23                                                           

22824 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE ABL OUT SIDE SOURI GALI SAHIWAL 343                                                         

22825 CH. ALLAH RAKHA C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, GULISTAN COLONY, FAISALABAD. 274                                                         

22827 MR. ASGHAR ALI EX OFFICER ABL PANJAM A.K. 192                                                         

22828 MR. MOHD AKRAM H.NO.8 STR.22 D-S-8 AZIZ PARK MISRI SHAH LAHORE 385                                                         

22829 KHAWAJA NAWAZISH ALI
ADMIN & HUMAN SOURCES DIV. ABL, 15TH FLOOR, NIC BLDG, CENTRAL OFFICE, ABBASI SHAHEED 

ROAD, OFF SHAHRA-E-FAISAL, KARACHI
992                                                         

22831 QAZIR WAHEED IQBAL ABL ASGHAR MALL RAWALPINDI\ 922                                                         

22833 MR. AMAN ULLAH JAN H.NO. 176/E TEHSIL ST. BANNU 127                                                         

22834 MR. ANWAR AHMAD C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TEMAR GARA. 158                                                         

22835 MR. SAEEDULLAH C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TEMARGARA. 67                                                           

22836 MR. GULZAR KHAN ABL ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 104                                                         

22840 MR. SHAMSHAD KHAN ABL CAD A.K. MUZAFFARABAD 115                                                         

22841 MR. MOHD RAZZAQ MALIK VILLAGE POST OFFICE, ARAR TEHSIL, CHOHA SYDEN SHAH, DISTRICT CHAKWAL. 24                                                           

22842 CH. MOHD RIAZ OFFICER ABL AKALZARK A.K. 291                                                         

22845 MR. MOHD TARIQ 121- A/2, PUNJAB GOVT. EMPLOYEES CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY, COLLEGE ROAD, LAHORE. 151                                                         

22846 MR. M. ALTAF HUSSAIN RATHORE SHOUKAT LINES, MUZAFFARABAD, AZAD KASHMIR. 396                                                         

22847 MR. MOHD JAVAID BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, SIALKOT. 291                                                         

22848 SYED SAJID HUSSAIN SHAMSI VP/ZONAL CHIEF, A.B.L., PROJECT ZONAL OFFICE, 98-B, BRIDGE COLONY, LAHORE. 731                                                         

22854 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD CHUGHTAI H.NO. 479 BILAL STREET BANK RAOD CHOHAN PARK ISLAM PURA LAHORE 153                                                         

22858 MR. MOHABAT SHAH VILL SANGA P.O. HADI KILLI, TEH. TAKHT BAI, MARDAN. 183                                                         

22859 RANA ABDUL SAMAD KHAN 207/R-B SANAT SINGH WALA FAISALABAD 139                                                         

22860 MR. SHAH SWAR ABL MUSTEHKAM CEMENT LTD BR FAROOQIA 30                                                           

22861 MR. MOHD ANWAR SHAHID H.NO. 8-B FEROZE PARK AMAR ROAD SHAD BAGH LAHORE 19                                                           

22862 MR. M. YASEEN 1068/3 HUSSAINABAD F.B. AREA KARACHI 188                                                         

22863 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL 61-CANAL BAREEZE, NEAR ALI TOWN, RAIWAND ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

22864 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE PEER COLONY, H.NO.E-236, WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 169                                                         

22865 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM OFFICER ABL CHATTRO A.K. 126                                                         

22866 MR. SHAHJEER KHAN DAGI KHAIL NOWSHARA KALAN 12                                                           

22867 MR. AHSAN ABBAS I/1478 I/S. AKHANI MANDI LAHORE 39                                                           

22868 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR ABL GARI SHAHU LAHORE 95                                                           

22869 MR. S. MEHBOOB ALI SHAH H.NO.1, GHALIB STREET QUIAD- E-AZAM PARK KOT LAKHPAT LAHORE 20                                                           

22870 MR. MOHD NAWAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KASHMIR ROAD BRANCH, RAWALPINDI. 48                                                           

22871 MR. ZAHID LAUG BUTT ABL CABINAT BR., ISLAMABAD 330                                                         

22872 MR. NASEER AHMED RANA H.NO. P-1422 ST.NO.2/3 JHAL KHANOANA SATIANA ROAD FAISALABAD 25                                                           

22873 MR. BASHIR AHMED CH. C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., HALL ROAD, LAHORE-0529. 265                                                         

22875 MR. BASHIR AHMED ZAIDI H.NO.11 SHAT NO.5, SHAHEM PARK MUGHAL PURA LAHORE 564                                                         

22876 MR. A.K. AZAD R-342 SECTOR -9 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 212                                                         

22877 MR. S. ZIA UL HASSAN RIZVI ABL LDA PLAZA LAHORE 24                                                           

22878 SYED MAHIR RAZA HOUSE NO. A-740, SECTOR 11/A, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 252                                                         

22879 MR. KHURSHID ALI ABL SILLAN WALI 291                                                         

22880 MR. NOOR REHMAN VILL BANDI BAGH PO MAHAKI TEH DIST PESHAWAR 63                                                           

22881 MR. MOHD YASIN B.R.3/17 RAFIQ MANSION FLAT NO. B/5 3RD FLOOR BOULTAN MARKET KARACHI 223                                                         

22882 MIAN KHALID LATEEF BUNGLOW 203 ST-5 OFFICER COLONY CAVALRY GROUND LAHORE 36                                                           

22883 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD HOUSE NO.14, ZUBAIR ROAD, RAHIM PARK, RAJGARH, NEAR GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 210                                                         

22884 MR. MOHD JAHANGIR KHAN
HOUSE NO.20, MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM ST. NO.13, TAJGHAZI PARK, AAMIR ROAD, SHAD BAGH, 

LAHORE.
425                                                         

22885 MR. DINAR AHAMAD QURESHI H.NO. A/754 3 CIVIL LINE GUJRANWALA 84                                                           

22886 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM JAVED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHORKOT CITY, DISTT. JHANG. 18                                                           

22887 MR. M. RIAZ AHMED KHOKHAR
ASSTT: VICE PRESIDENT, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE, G.T. ROAD, JADDAH, 

JHELUM.
122                                                         

22888 MR. TAJUDDIN H/NO. 92 -G GUNJ GATE MOHALLAH KOTLA KHAM PESHAWAR 139                                                         

22890 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN KHOKHAR H.NO.17 ST, NO.7, BLOCK-Z PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 19                                                           

22891 MR. HAFIZ ALLAH DITTA 640 SHADMAN COLONY LAHORE 42                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
22898 SYEED ALI RAZA SHAH VLL BATIAN P.O. PAIRAN MANSEHRA 41                                                           

22900 MR. MOHD SALEEM KHAN H.NO. B-1 P-24 GALI JAMIA MOSJID GOJRA DIST T.T. SINGH 21                                                           

22902 MR. MOHD MUNIR CH
C/O. SHAUKAT ALI, HOUSE NO. 116, GALI NO. 17, MOHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIA, DISTT : TOBA 

TEK SINGH.
14                                                           

22904 MR. KAMAL DIN CHAK NO. 95-JB, TEH. GOJRA. 16                                                           

22905 MR. MOHD AYUB STREET NO 3 SOBAHANI COLONY SURAJ KUND ROAD MULTAN 129                                                         

22906 MR. ASIF MAHMOOD H.NO. 15 ST.3 MOHALLA RASOOLPURA BAGHLUMPARA LAHORE 190                                                         

22908 MR. BURHAN UD DIN SHAIKH C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, 106-A, LIAQAT TOWN, FAISALABAD. 224                                                         

22909 MR. MOHD ASLAM P1252 ST.NO.3, KISAR COLONY FAISALABAD 19                                                           

22910 MR. MOHD IQBAL CHAK NO. 358 JB PO 424 JB GOJRA DIST T.T. SINGH GOJRA 15                                                           

22912 CH. MOHD YOUNUS P-349, STREET NO. 4, SARFARAZ COLONY, FAISALABAD. 73                                                           

22913 SH. M.R. IJAZ H.NO. 491 ST.NO.1, TEMPLE ROAD JARONWALA 40                                                           

22914 MR. MANZUR HUSSAIN 152 KHEBAAN COLONY NO.1, 213 R.B. FAISALABAD 195                                                         

22916 MR. DILWAR KHAN VILL P.O. HOON TEH PIND DADAN KHAN DIST JHELUM 83                                                           

22917 RAJA ALTAF HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BEWAL. 447                                                         

22918 MR. MOHD BASHIR ST.NO.2, MOHALLAH YASEEN ABAD FAISALABAD 210                                                         

22920 MR. IFTEKHAR AHMAD ASIF 485 STR, NO.6, SARFRAZ COLONY FAISALABAD 15                                                           

22921 MR. MOHD SHAFIQ 428-G, PHASE-V, DHA, LAHORE. 290                                                         

22922 MR. ZULFQAR ALI P.NO.466 JINNAH COLONY TANDLIANWALA 492                                                         

22923 MR. MOHD ANWAR MALIK MUSLIM PURA SHARAK PUR SHARIF 139                                                         

22924 MR. MOHD IQBAL VILLAGE & P.O. KHOHAR, TEHSIL SARAI ALAMGIR, DISTRICT JHELUM. 115                                                         

22928 SYED MOHD ABAD SHAH H.NO.881 QABRISTAN ROAD POPULAR COLONY GUJRANWALA 83                                                           

22929 MALIK AMANULLAH VILL P.O. MARDAKEY (MANZOORABAD) TEH WAZIRABAD DIST GUJRANWALA 100                                                         

22932 MR. LATIF AHMAD ROAD NO.5, STREET 7, GUL BAHAR COLONY NO.2, PESHAWAR 159                                                         

22933 MR. S. MANZOOR HAIDER B-21 NOMAN VIEW ABUL HASAN ISPHANI ROA GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 492                                                         

22934 SYED MIR MOHD SHAH 134/II, 14TH STREET, OFF: KHAYABAN-E-MUHAFIZ, PHASE VI, D.H.A., KARACHI. 391                                                         

22935 MR. MOHD ANWAR H/NO.10-D 12A STR NO.9 HYDERIA ROAD NEW GULGASHT MULTAN 139                                                         

22937 MR. MOHD RAFIQUE BHATTI ASHRAF COLONY DHAMAT ROAD RAWALPINDI 7                                                             

22939 MR. ABDUL MAJEED CHAND STREET NO.5, HOUSE NO.10 NASIR ABAD SANDA KALAN LAHORE 45                                                           

22941 MR. MIR ZAMAN ABL WEST RIGE III RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

22942 SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH H.NO.6 ST 27 ABDUL KARIM ROAD QITTA GUJJAR SING LAHORE 55                                                           

22943 MR. ALI SHER AL 7A ISAL TOWN GHAZI ROAD LAHORE 136                                                         

22944 MR. HASSAN AKHTAR SHEIKH ABL ZONAL OFFICE MULTAN 219                                                         

22946 MR. ABDUL SATTAR ABL TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 15                                                           

22947 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMAD GLOTIAN KALAN TEH DASKA ABL DASKA BRN. 129                                                         

22948 CH. AHMED KHAN VILL & P.O. CHAKRI TEH DIST RAWALPINDI 111                                                         

22949 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED CH. ABL MAIN MARKET GULBERG LAHORE 197                                                         

22951 MR. MOHD ZAKIR H.NO.3, FLEMUL ROAD RIZVI ST.NO.30 LAHORE 30                                                           

22953 MR. MUHAMMAD NASIR H. NO.5, ST. NO.54, BOGHIWAL, BEGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 111                                                         

22955 MR. MOHD ASHRAF ABL CHOWK YAAGAR BRANCH PESHAWAR 217                                                         

22956 MR. ABDUL RASHAD 75 JB SOHAL DIST FAISALABAD 146                                                         

22957 MR. RANA MOHD RAFIQUE 633-A CHULAM MOHD ABAD FAISALABAD 24                                                           

22958 MR. ABDUS SALAM KHAN L/739 5-C/1 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 7                                                             

22960 MR. FARYAD HUSSAIN GUARD, ABL, KALADAB A.K. 55                                                           

22963 MR. JAVED HUSSAIN C.B-103, GARDEN TOWN, MULTAN CANTT. 139                                                         

22964 CH. GUL BAHAR H.NO.250 TULSA LALAZAR COLONY RAWALPINDI 111                                                         

22965 MR. KARAM KHAN MIAN BERA VILLAGE/P.O. TORU DISTT. TEH. MARDAN 84                                                           

22966 MR. DILAWAR KHAN UIPL: P.O NAR MUZZAFAR KHAN TEH. & DISTT. LAKKI MARWAT BANNU DIVISION 55                                                           

22967 MR. ZAHIR SHAH MOHD. MUGHALZAI, VILL AND P.O. TEHKAL BALA PESHAWAR 83                                                           

22968 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN H.NO. 431 MULA BAROW JUNG PEHSAWAR CITY 169                                                         

22969 MR. MOHD. IQBAL VILLAGE AND P.O. KHAT KILLI TEH AND DISTT NOWSHERA 111                                                         

22970 MR. ZAMAN KHAN MOHD. CHARANDA P.O. TAKKAL LAYAN PESHAWAR 7                                                             

22973 MR. IRSHAD ALI N/A 31                                                           

22975 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL
C/O. CH. SHAUKAT ALI HOSUE NO. 116 GALI NO. 17, MOHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIA, DISTT & 

TEJ TOBA TEK SINGH
15                                                           

22979 MR. MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL ISLAM OFFICER, ABL, ZONAL OFFICE, MIRPUR A.K. 128                                                         

22981 MR. PERVEZ HUSSAIN ABL, B/O AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 17                                                           

22982 MR. ASLAM HAMEED ABL BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 19                                                           

22983 MR. JAVED ASLAM 6-1-1B NEW CIVIL LINES JHANG SADAR 36                                                           

22984 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR ABL WAR N DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA 162                                                         

22985 MR. NASIR AHMED C/O. ALLIEID BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAHKOT BRANCH, DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA. 41                                                           

22986 MR. MOHAMMAD SARWAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, GOLE MARKET BARANCH, FAISALABAD. 196                                                         

22988 MR. GHULAM ABBAS MALIK ABL B/O ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 179                                                         

22989 MR. NISAR AHMED QURESHI ACCOUNTANT ABL, BHALWAL 212                                                         

22990 MR. ZAFFAR UD DIN AHMAD O/221 ST.NO.10 JHANGI JADEED RAWALPINDI 33                                                           

22991 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF WARRICH OFFICER ABL, POTHA SHER A.K. 452                                                         

22992 MR. S. AEJAZ ALI GILANI ACCTT. IN CHARGE ABL, MAIN BRANCH MUZZAFFARABAD 37                                                           

22994 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM MESSENGER ABL, HAMIDPUR A.K. 83                                                           

22995 MR. JAVED AKHTER OFFICER, ABL HAMIDPUR A.K. 192                                                         

22996 MR. GHULAM NABI GUARD ABL AKALGARB A.K. 27                                                           

22997 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN MESSENGER ABL, RATTA A.K. 77                                                           

22998 MR. MUHAMMAD LATIF VILLAGE AND P.O. MATTA VIRKAN TEHSIL NOWSHERA VIRKAN DISTT. GUJRANWALA 3                                                             

22999 MR. MOHD. YOUNIS BHATTI OFFICER ABL, DADYAL A.K. 17                                                           

23000 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN GUARD, ABL, CHATTRO A.K. 97                                                           

23003 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA MESSENGER ABL, AKALGARB A.K. 55                                                           

23004 MR. ABDUL WAHAB OFFICER ABL, AKALGARB A.K. 24                                                           

23007 MR. ZAFAR UL HAQ GHOUS QUAID E AZAM STREET, PULL AIK SIALKOT 83                                                           

23008 MR. ABDUL SHAFIQUE GHAZIABAD NEAR BOHAR WALI MASJ GALI NO.45, KHUMPURA PURA LAHORE 1                                                             

23010 MR. ABDUL HAQ 77-N ARIFWALA 111                                                         

23016 MR. SHAUKAT HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CHICK CENTRE BRANCH, PESHAWAR CANTT. 93                                                           

23019 MR. MOHD. IFTIKHAR KHAN DURRAN HOUSE NO.3, MOHALLAH DURRANI NOWSHERA 111                                                         

23021 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN ABL PHQ PESHAWAR 50                                                           

23022 MR. RAJ MOHAMMAD
ALLIED BANK LIMITED KOTLEY SALEY KHANA BRANCH, DISTT & TEHSIL NOWSHERA, KHYBER 

PAKHTUNKHAWA.
15                                                           

23023 MR. SABIR ALI SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., HALL TOAD BRANCH, LAHORE. 126                                                         

23024 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ HOUSE NO.1065 DHAKI SYED MUNAWAR PESHAWAR CITY. 129                                                         

23027 MR. MUHAMMAD YUSUF ZAFAR NOMAN HOUSE, 4/E - 333 ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 15                                                           

23028 MR. AMIR HAMZA KHAN GUARD ABL SHEIKHABAD PESHAWAR 67                                                           

23029 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEED CHOUDHRY ABL ZONAL OFFICE BHAWALPUR 139                                                         

23030 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED QURESHI H.NO. 2A-1415 DHOWK MANGTAL RAWALPINDI 256                                                         

23031 MR. MOHAMMAD IRFAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, CHATTAR, MUZAFARABAD (A.K.). 86                                                           

23032 SYED JAFFAR ABBAS ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., DASTAGIR COLONY BRANCH, KARACHI. 55                                                           

23033 MR. ANWAR UL HAQUE C-13 OLD GHAREEBABAD LIAQUATABAD KARACHI 210                                                         

23034 MR. ZIA UL HAQ KHAN
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE OFFICE, CHANDNI CHOWK, MURREE ROAD, 

RAWALPINDI.
118                                                         

23036 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL NAZ H.NO.215, B DHOLA SAYDAN HOUSE NO. B-215, RAWALPINDI 192                                                         

23037 MALIK ABDUL RAUF HOUSE NO. 5, STREET NO. 43, SECTOR G-13/2, ISLAMABAD. 73                                                           

23038 MR. MOHD. TAWASEEN MESSENGER ABL PATHA SHER A.K. 8                                                             

23039 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN GUARD ABL, PANYAM A.K. 8                                                             

23040 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID MESSENGER ABL, SIAKB A.K. 63                                                           

23042 MR. ADALAT KHAN GUARD ABL, RATTA A.K. 11                                                           

23043 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ MESSENGER ABL, MORA KANYAL A.K. 54                                                           

23045 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MESSENGER ABL MAIN BRANCH MIRPUR (A.K) 55                                                           

23046 MR. NABI AHMED OFFICER, ABL, SECTOR C/1 BRANCH MIRPUR, A.K. 252                                                         

23049 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN N/A 49                                                           

23053 MR. SAID UR REHMAN GALI NO. 9, KOT ALI ABID COLONY SAHIWAL 16                                                           

23055 CH. ABDUL MAJEED OFFICER, ABL, MANGLA HAMLET A.K. 111                                                         

23056 MR. MOHD. SIDDIQUE GUARD, ABL, WAPDA COLONY MANGLA, A.K. 55                                                           

23057 SYED QASIM KAUSAR ZAIDI HOUSE NO.246, STREET NO. 7 KIRAMI TOWN NOWSHERA 27                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
23059 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM GUARD ABL, KHANABAD A.K. 49                                                           

23060 MR. MANZOOR AHMED GUARD ABL, BHELI BHATTAN A.K. 16                                                           

23062 MR. MUHAMMAS AID KHAN HOUSE NO.52-A ST.NO.13 GUJARPURA LAHORE 104                                                         

23064 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ GUARD ABL, DADYAL A.K. 43                                                           

23065 MR. ABDUL LATIF OFFICER ABL, RATTA A.K. 22                                                           

23066 MR. MUHAMMAD NABI GUARD ABL, MAIN BRANCH MIRPUR (A.K.) 55                                                           

23067 MR. SARDAR ALI OFFICER, ABL, MORA KANYAL A.K. 177                                                         

23068 MR. MOHD. ARIF VILL. BANGRIL P.O. RAWAT TEH AND DISTT. ISLAMABAD 84                                                           

23070 MR. JAVAID AKHTER BUTT TAJ PLAZA JINNAH STREET GUJRAT 1,179                                                      

23071 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAFI SANDHU VILL AND P.O. FATEHPUR, TEH AND DISTT. NAZIRABAD. 210                                                         

23072 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNAS QUAID E AZAM STREET MADINA COLONY HAFIZABAD 111                                                         

23074 MR. SHABBIR AHMAD MANAGER ABL B/O GUJRANWALA 42                                                           

23075 MR. LIAQUAT ALI KHAN 50-II-Y PEOPLE COLONY GUJRANWALA 21                                                           

23076 MALIK MOHD. HUSSAIN TALAB DEVI WALA HOUSE NO.109 GUJRANWALA 58                                                           

23077 MR. MOHD. DIN NEW KASHMIR ABADI MAQBOOL SHAHEEDABAD, P.O. EMIN GUJRANWALA 127                                                         

23078 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR FARID TOWN, MOHALLAH SIDDIQUE-E-AKBAR, GALI-II, GUJRANWALA. 129                                                         

23080 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ MALIK NEAR, CIRCULAR ROAD EMINABAD DISTT. GUJRANWALA 129                                                         

23081 MR. ABDUL RASHID KHAN 334-B MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 55                                                           

23082 MR. AHMED DIN NAI ABADI MEHLOWADA MORE EMINABAD, TEH AND DISTT GUJRAWALA 161                                                         

23084 MR. KHUSHI MOHAMMAD VILLAGE AND P.O. QADIRABAD, TEH PHALIA DISTT. GUJRAT 918                                                         

23086 MR. SULTAN AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHDARA, LAHORE. 18                                                           

23087 CH. MANZOOR ALI HOSPITAL ROAD MANDI MURIDKE TEH FEROZWALA DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA 330                                                         

23088 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD MIR A.B.L., BHOTA, DISTT., GUJRAT. 69                                                           

23089 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID KHAN 213-E SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 158                                                         

23090 MR. JAVED AKHTER MALIK SADDI STREET MODEL TOWN, SIALKOT 127                                                         

23091 SYED MAQSOOD HUSSAIN SHAH VILL KOTLI AMIN ALI P.O. SAME TEH AND DISTT. SIALKOT 55                                                           

23092 MR. MOHD. YOUNUS
MOHALLAH SHAHABPUR, STREET NO. 1, NEAR NOOR HUSSAIN KARYANA STORE, NIA MIANPURA 

WEST, NODAS ROAD, SIALKOT.
45                                                           

23093 MR. MOHAMMAD NADEEM BUTT 193, BLOCK B GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 111                                                         

23094 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN VILLAGE DHILOO SHARQI P.O. JALAL PUR JATTAN TEH AND DISTT. GUJRAT 84                                                           

23095 SYED RAFAQAT ALI GILANI ALLIED BANK LIMITED, KOTLI LOHARAN, EAST BRANCH (0194) SIALKOT. 447                                                         

23096 MR. M. NAWAZ GALI NO.18, MOH. GURUNANAK PURA GUJRANWALA 111                                                         

23097 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR MOHALLA SHARIF PURA NAIABADI RAH WALI 258                                                         

23099 SHAHNAZ JAVED BUTT JAHANGIR COLONY KHOKHER KEY TARIQABAD GUJRANWALA 210                                                         

23101 MALIK MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHAK NO.72 G.B. P.O. SAME. DISTT. FAISALABAD 55                                                           

23102 MR. MOHAMMAD ARIF VILLAGE MEUWALL P/O MALLHU KHOKHER TEH AND DISTT. GUJRAT 111                                                         

23104 MALIK MUHAMMAD SABIR ABL MAIN BRANCH SIALKOT 31                                                           

23105 SYED GHAZANFAR ALI VILL PANWAL P.O. NAJWAL (B/O MAIN) TEH AND DISTT. SIALKOT 139                                                         

23106 MR. ALLAH DITTA VILLAGE BOKIN P.O. GODH PUR TEH DISTT. SIALKOT 84                                                           

23109 MR. SALEEM RAZA SARHADI ARAZY YAQOOB H.NO. 13/219 SIALKOT 139                                                         

23113 MR. MOHD. ISHAQUE H.NO. 144/12 MOHALLAH HABIB GUNJ HAFIZABAD 19                                                           

23114 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF MOHD. BAHAWALPURA KSSOKEY ROAD, HAFIZABAD. 169                                                         

23115 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HAZRO. 84                                                           

23116 MR. MOHAMMAD MHEARBAN HOUSE NO. 179/8 CHISTIANABAD RAWALPINDI 279                                                         

23117 MR. MOHD. NASEER P.O. ARRAR TEH AND DISTT. CHAKWAL 12                                                           

23118 MR. SHER AHMED KHAN ABL KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

23120 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF KHAN ABL B/O ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 15                                                           

23121 MR. ALI GOHAR VILL AND P.O. DODIHAL MANSAHRA 34                                                           

23125 MR. M. AKHTAR ALI ABL KHAIRPUR 68                                                           

23126 MALIK MOHAMMAD ASLAM JAGAL HOUSE PLOT NO.145 KHALABT TOWNSHIP SECTOR NO.3 HARIPUR 111                                                         

23128 MR. MOHD. BASHIR CHATTA GALI NO.2, NAWAB COLONY, ALI PUR ROAD, HAFIZABAD, DISTT. GUJRANWAL. 111                                                         

23132 MR. FAZLI RABBI VILL AND P.O. NAWAUKALI TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 106                                                         

23133 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SILLANWALI. 258                                                         

23135 MR. GUL NAWAB MAHALA MIRWAS KHAIL VILL AND P.O. MIAN KHAN TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 78                                                           

23136 MR. ALAMGIR MOHD. ALLADAD KHEL HOTI MARDAN TEH AND DISTT. MAR 178                                                         

23137 MR. ROSHDIL KHAN MOHALLAH RUSTAM KHAIL P.O. HOTI MARDAN 159                                                         

23138 MR. MUNIR AHMED MEMON P.O. THERHI DISTT. KHAIRPUR ABL MOHD BIN QASIM PARK SUKKUR 168                                                         

23139 MR. MUSAFAR KHAN VILLAGE FAQIRABAD SWARIAN TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 84                                                           

23142 MR. MUSHARAF KHAN MOHALLA FATEH KHAN KHAIL NEW ROAD, MINGORA DISTT. SWAT 84                                                           

23143 MR. ASAD ALI VILL AND P.O. QAZI PUR TEH AND DISTT. HARI PUR 111                                                         

23144 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABL HOUSING COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 425                                                         

23145 MR. UMAR JALIL VILL AND P.O. MUSA KHAT DISTT. MARDAN 7                                                             

23146 MR. MOHD. DIYAR VILL AND P.O. TORU DISTT. MARDAN 111                                                         

23147 MR. NAUSHAD BACHA MAHALA GHARI WAL P.O. GOJAR GHARI DISTT. MARDAN 84                                                           

23148 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMAD KHAN MOHALLAH KHAN KHAIL VILL AND P.O. TORU DISTT. MARDAN 84                                                           

23149 MR. MOHD. BASHIR ZIA P.274/1 B GALI NO.2 CHAUDHRY PARK TOBATEK SINGH 111                                                         

23150 MR. M. SALEEM QAISER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHORKOT CANTT. 160                                                         

23153 MR. MOHD. BASHIR CASHIER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ROHRI. 5                                                             

23154 MR. ABDUL HAMEED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MIR PUR MATHELO. 101                                                         

23155 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL P-14/1, 9TH EAST STREET, PHASE 01, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 35                                                           

23157 MR. KIFAYAT HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, SARGODHA. 118                                                         

23159 MR. GHULAM RASOOL ABL MUHAMMADI BAZAR, SARGODHA 31                                                           

23161 MR. MOHD. NAWAZ BASTI BEGAN, CHAK NO. 38/BC, LAL SOHANRA, TEH & DISTT : BAHAWALPUR. 169                                                         

23163 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB A B L SATTAR COMPLEX SAHIWAL 239                                                         

23164 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF CHAK NO: 6 GIJJANI P O SAME TEHSIL CHISTIAN 111                                                         

23165 CH. AKBAR ALI CHAK 92/6 R SAHIWAL 139                                                         

23166 SH. MUHD RIAZ H. NO: 1, STT NO: 5, MOHALLA FAIZ BAGH LAHORE 347                                                         

23168 MR. CHIRAGH DIN A B L ZONAL OFFICE SHIKHUPURA 210                                                         

23169 MR. ARBAB HAFEEZ UR REHMAN VILL P/O LALA TEH & DISTT PESHAWAR 231                                                         

23173 QAZI AMAN ULLAH QAZI MANZIL , ISLAM STREET MUHAMMAD PURA ICHHRA LAHORE 12                                                           

23175 SYED M. ISHTIAQ SHAH N. NO: 13, DYA NUND ST 7, JUNAK NAGAR, MORE SAMANABAD LAHORE 8                                                             

23176 MR. HAFEEZ UR REHMAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED MIAN BAZAR KOHAT 223                                                         

23178 MR. MAQSOD KHAN VIL KOTKA MUSA KHN YARK HHEL POBANNU TEH AND DIST BANNU 55                                                           

23179 MR. MUHAMMAD  RAFIQUE MOHALLAH AMOO K HEIL VILLAGE P O TORU TEH DISTT MARDAN 12                                                           

23181 MR. ALLAH YAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, OFFICER S. NO. 4051, GOLE CLOTH BRANCH, FAISALABAD. 116                                                         

23183 MR. FAAZIL ABBAS MOHALLAH ABBAS PURA KHUSHAB 168                                                         

23185 MR. GHULAM SABIR AYUB H. NO: P 1314 BLOCK C, MOHALLA NIGHBAN PURA FAISLABAD 3                                                             

23187 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM CHAK NO: 207 R-B, SANT SINGHWALA FAISLABAD 136                                                         

23188 MR. AFTAB AHMED MALIK A B L CHOUR HARPAL RAWALPINDI 68                                                           

23189 QAZI QURBAN HUSSAIN A B L B/O CHUNGI NO: 22, RAWALPINDI 211                                                         

23190 RANA MUHAMMAD SHABBIR KHAN HOUSE NO. 559, BLOCK C-1, WAPDA TOWN, GUJRANWALA. 68                                                           

23191 MR. GHULAM SARWAR 5YM MADINA TOWN TEHSIL AND DISTT FAISALABAD 55                                                           

23192 SH. MUSHTAQ AHMED 121 KARAM ALI PARK LAHORE 55                                                           

23194 MR. SALEEM SARWAR A B L CAKWAL BRANCH, 223                                                         

23195 SYED SAADAT ALI H . NO: A-2, SERVAY NO: 908 JAFAR TAYYAR CO-OP SOCIETY MALIR, KARACHI 15                                                           

23197 MR. RAZA SALEEM KHAN 90 MAIN BAZAR SHAHDARA LAHORE 15                                                           

23198 MR. S. MEHDI RAZA A B L CITY CENTRE BRANCH, KARACHI 63                                                           

23199 MR. MUNSHI KHAN HOUSE NO: 1831 BLOCK NO: 10, CHICHAWATAI DISTT SAHIWAL 84                                                           

23201 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ KHAN H. NO: P-182 GALI NO: 1, JHEAL KHANOONWALA FAISALABAD 116                                                         

23203 MR. AZIZ U REHMAN CASHIER A B L , MURID BAZAR SUKKUR 257                                                         

23205 SYE DMASOOD SHAH 7-7/12  571 DIAMOND ROAD, QUETTA 127                                                         

23206 MR. NOOR ALI KIKKI ALMAS, AIRPORT ROAD, QUETTA. 16                                                           

23208 MR. S. RIAZ AHMED ZAIDI HOUSE NO: 59, BANARAS COLONY KHAIRPUR 15                                                           

23209 MR. ASHOK KUMAR OFFICER, A.B.L., KANDH KOT, JACOBABAD. 212                                                         

23210 SYED HAJAN SHAH A B L JACOBABAD BRANCH JACOBABAD 85                                                           

23212 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWZ KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MCLEOD ROAD BRANCH, LAHORE-0221. 21                                                           

23213 MR. SHAH MUHAMMAD SADDAR DIWAN ROAD NEAR DISTT HSPOITAL, KASUR KHADIMABAD 139                                                         

23214 MR. ANWAR UDDIN P-37 STREET NO.8, GUBAND PURA, FAISALABAD 49                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
23215 MR. SHAMSUL ARIFEEN MOHALLA SULEMAN KHEL VILLAGE BADRASHI P O NOWSHERA 124                                                         

23222 MR. MUHAMAD ASHRAF CHACK 22/W.B OP O SAME DISTT VEHARI 15                                                           

23224 MR. MUMTAZ ALI H. NO: 722, TIBBA NOOR PURA, WARD NO: 10, HAROONABAD 14                                                           

23225 MR. NOOR ELAHI A B L PESHAWAR 538                                                         

23226 MR. MUHAMAD AYUB KHAN VILL AND P/O PABBI TEH AND DISTT NOWSHERA 28                                                           

23227 MR. WAHAB GUL VILLAGE KALARAI TEH AND DISTT CHARSADDA 132                                                         

23230 MR. SUMMER KHAN VILL. P.O. BARH, DISTT., KOHAT. 55                                                           

23232 MR. GHULAM QADIR KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAHEED ROAD, JHANG SADDAR. 336                                                         

23235 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF HOUSE NO. 233, BHATTA NO. 3, OPP. SADIQ PUBLIC SCHOOL, AHMED PUR ROAD, BAHAWALPUR. 19                                                           

23237 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN 2198/35 MOHALLAH MOHAMMADI STREET 9, MULTAN 96                                                           

23238 MR. IMAM BAKHSH DR. JAN KALU DARBAN ROAD, D I KHAN 18                                                           

23239 MR. UMER KHAN VILL GHARI RASHIDA P O TARNAB TEH DISTT PESHAWAR 27                                                           

23240 MR. MUHAMMAD RAZA ZAKI A. QADIR H. NO. 145/5 BLOCK 3, CIRCULAR ROAD, FAISALABAD. 347                                                         

23242 MR. MOHAMAD AQEEL KHAN KKASHANA AYUB 15 BANK ROAD CHOHAN PARK ISLAMPURA LAHORE 200                                                         

23243 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMAD H. NO: 2/A, GALI NO: 71 ELAHI WASSANPURA LAHORE 104                                                         

23245 MR. SOOFI ABDUL GHANI ST NO: 45B, GHAZIABAD MUGHALPURA LAHORE 45                                                           

23246 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT 5-AKRAM PARK SHAD BAGH LAHORE 41                                                           

23247 MR. ABDUL MAJEED GULBERG ROAD, AHTTA MUNSHI RAM GULBEE, LAHORE. 106                                                         

23248 MR. MUHAMMED IQBAL KHAN H NO 44, LDA BLOCK B-2, FAISAL PARK, CHINA SCHEME, LAHORE. 28                                                           

23251 MR. TOQEER AHMAD A B L ZONAL OFFICE ABBOTTABAD 8                                                             

23252 MR. MALIK MOHD JAVAID ALLIED BANK LIMITED, WAH CRNTT. 111                                                         

23254 MR. MOHD AKRAM SALEEM 134-A YOUSUF ROAD AFZAL PARK ABDALI CHOWK ISLAMPURA LAHORE 15                                                           

23256 MR. MOHD IQBAL ACCOUNTENT, A.B.L., SHORE COTE SHEHAR BRANCH. 20                                                           

23257 MR. MUZAHAR UD DIN H.NO. B-II 388/2 NEAR MUZZAMAL BLDG SPALL COLONY MUSLIMABAD GUJRAT 3                                                             

23258 MR. MOHD IHSAN MOHALLAH ALUUKHAILAN WALA UTRA TEH DIST KHUSHAB 243                                                         

23260 MR. TASEER AHMAD PAJPUT HOUSE AHMAD PURA SHEIKHUPURA 48                                                           

23261 MR. MEHDI KHAN 237-A FLAT MODEL TOWN EXT SCHEME N BLOCK MODEL TOWN LAHORE 279                                                         

23262 MR. GUL-E-BAHISHT KHAN ABL NANGAL SAHDUN LAHORE 114                                                         

23265 MR. MOHD JAVAID AKHTAR
C/O. HAJI MUHAMMAD SARWAR, HOUSE NO.1, SAGLAIN STREET, MAQBOOL ROAD, ICHHRA, 

LAHORE.
12                                                           

23266 MR. MOHD ZAREEN KHAN HOUSE NO 732 SECTOR NO 2, FAISAL MARKET, KANRA COLONY, HARIPUR.. 24                                                           

23267 MR. MOHD BASHARAT P.O. JHATHER MUZAFFARABAD A.K. 407                                                         

23269 MR. S.SAFDAR HUSSAIN CHAK NO 39 PO CHAK NO 40 TEH PHALIA DISTT GUJRAT 19                                                           

23271 MR. GHULAM RASOOL CHAK NO 86 6-B, TEH AND DISTT SAHIWAL 232                                                         

23275 MR. MANZOOR AHMED ALLIED BANK KARKHANA BAZAR FAISALABAD 210                                                         

23276 SHAHZADA A.B.L. PHQ, RECOVERY DIVISION, PESHAWAR. 7                                                             

23277 SYED RAIS AHMED 3/325 PURAN NAGAR SIALKOT [ ABL KHADIM ALI ROAD BR. ] 19                                                           

23281 MR. SHAMSHAD SALEEM ABL CHAKWAL BRANCH 779                                                         

23282 MR. ROOHUL ISLAM VILL ACHINI PAYAN PO PESHAWAR UNIVERSITY TEH AND DISTT PESHAWAR 58                                                           

23283 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN OFFICER ABL SECTOR-C/1, BRANCH MIRPUR AK. 111                                                         

23284 MR.AKHYA JAN NARUTAM GARH, P.O. SERINAWAG, TEH. AND DISTT., LAKHIMARWA. 36                                                           

23286 MR. S.SHARAFAT H NAQVI 669-KAMRAN BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 50                                                           

23287 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM MANDI KAWOHI DISTT., GUJRANWALA MOHALLAH, DAHAHLPURA, DOCTOR NAEEM WALI, GHALLS. 146                                                         

23288 MALIK WAZIR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. L/237, ZAFAR-UL-HAQ ROAD MOHALLAH QASIMABAD, KUCHA SYEDAN, RAWALPINDI. 111                                                         

23289 MR. RASHID AHMED 221/F, GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 27                                                           

23290 SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN ABL WAH CANTT 235                                                         

23291 MR. MOHAMMAD SABIR ABL DEPAL PUR DISTT OKARA 7                                                             

23292 MR. GHULAM RASOOL BAJWA ABL JHANG BAZAR 158                                                         

23296 MR. SAJJAD HAIDER VILL AND PO CHAK ABDUL KHALIQ 88                                                           

23297 MR. S.SIBGHAT ULLAH SHAH VILL AND PO BADNI TEHSIL PESHAWAR 4                                                             

23299 MR. S.HUSSAIN MEHDI GULISTAN-E-ZEHRA, 26- ABBOT ROAD LAHORE 84                                                           

23300 MRS. ZAHIDA RAFIQUE 4/7 3A, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 100                                                         

23301 MIAN WARIS ALI 544, KASHMIR BR. ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 210                                                         

23302 MR. QADEER AHMED ALLIED BANK LIMITED, AKBAR BAZAR, SHEIKHUPURA, 139                                                         

23303 MR. KHALID UMAR 7-B, PHASE I DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI 783                                                         

23304 SAKHI WALAYAT GUARD ABL, KHAMBAL BRANCH MIRPUR A.K. 55                                                           

23305 MR. MUHAMMAD ISMAIL HOUSE NO 4, STREET NO 18, DHARAM PURA LAHORE 24                                                           

23306 SYED MUKHTAR ALI 233Q MODEL TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

23307 MR. MOHAMMAD ALEEMULLAH ABUL K 563-C, BLOCK 2, CC AREA P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI PAKISTAN 13                                                           

23309 MR. SHER ALI VILL RASHAKAY PO DEVL I THE HSIL KABAL DISTT SWAT 55                                                           

23311 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MADINA TOWN BRANCH, FAISALABAD. 73                                                           

23314 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED CHAK NO 74 J.B. THIKRI WALA FAISALABAD 28                                                           

23315 MR. MUNEER AHMED P-41, BILAL COLONY JRANWALA ROAD FAISALABAD 195                                                         

23316 MR. IFTIKHAR JALIB 37-A, PARADISE PALACE INGLE ROAD KARACHI 899                                                         

23318 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SILLAN WALI. 13                                                           

23319 MR. SAEED UR REHMAN KHAN H NO 9 ALLAHWALI STREET UMER ROAD KARISHAN ROAD. LAHORE. 83                                                           

23320 MR. MUHAMMAD AKBAR 530-5 D I GREEN TOWN LAHORE 50                                                           

23321 RANA MOHAMMED IQBAL HOUSE NO. 93, GALI NO. 40, G-10/4, ISLAMABAD. 240                                                         

23325 MR. FAZAL RAHIM STREET#8, MOHALLAH LANDAY KASS, MANGLORA. SWAT(K.P.K) 17                                                           

23326 MR. GHAZANFAR ALI VILLAGE AND PO SUFAID SANG TEH AND DISTT PESHAWAR { N.W.F.P } 169                                                         

23328 MR. IJAZ LATIF 139-A, PEOPLES COLONY NO 1 FAISALABAD 19                                                           

23330 MR. KHALID JAVED
OFFICER GR.I, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PROJECT CIRCLE OFFICE, BRIDGE COLONY, 

LAHORE-CANTT.
27                                                           

23332 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR ABL TIRAH BAZAR KOHAT BRANCH 111                                                         

23336 MR. AMANUR REHMAN III-C, 5/8 NAZIMABAD KARACHI-18 3                                                             

23338 MR. MUNIR AHMED AWAN GUR LODGE BLDG. TEHSIL ROAD MURREE 279                                                         

23339 MR. PIR HUSSAIN SHAH GALLANI MOHALLAH JARANWALA 8                                                             

23346 MR. ABDUL HADI ABL TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 129                                                         

23347 MR. IFTIQHAR HUSSAIN TIRAMZI
OFFICER, COMPLIANCE & CONTROL DEPTT, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, GOLE CLOTH BRANCH, 

FAISALABAD.
33                                                           

23348 MR. MOHD ASHRAF MAGSI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHERSHAH BRANCH, KARACHI. 210                                                         

23352 MR. MOHD RAFIQ
C/O. CH. SHOUAKAT ALI, HOUSE NO. 116 STREET NO. 17, HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIYA, TEH. TOBA TEK 

SING.
28                                                           

23353 MR. IJAZA HUSSAIN ABL AKBER BAZAR SHEIKHPURA 111                                                         

23356 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN MIR 8-S 51-C/6 ALHAMD COLONY ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 129                                                         

23357 MR. BASHIR AHMAD AZHAR CHAK NO. 193 RB TEH JARANWALA DIST FAISALABAD 58                                                           

23358 MR. ELLAHI BUKSH KHASKHELI HOUSE GALI NO.5, RATHAN COLONY HYDERABAD 19                                                           

23359 MR. TOUQEER AHMAD HOUSE NO. 2A, STREET NO. 41, AHATTA BIBI, CHAH MIRAN, LAHORE. 169                                                         

23360 MR. MOHD RAZAQ NEW KRIMABAD SHAKRAIL DIST TEH RAWALPINDI 174                                                         

23361 MR. M. SARFRAZ AHMAD VILL. & P.O. BADSHAH PUR, TRHSIL MOLAHWALI, DISTT. MANDI BAHAUDDIN. 7                                                             

23364 MR. ABDUL BASHIR ABL TOWN SHIP BR LAHORE 9                                                             

23365 SHAIKH MOHD HASHIM FLAT NO. F-17 4TH FLOOR GULSHAN-E-ALI 2- AISHA MANZIL F.B. AREA KARACHI 12                                                           

23366 MIRZA SALEEM AKHTAR GALI MUGHLAN MOH KETRA VILL QADROEND P.O. KHASS TEH PHALIA GUJRAT 111                                                         

23367 MR. MANZOOR ALI LAGHARI AZIM COLONY SAHRAD ROAD NAWAB SHAH 15                                                           

23370 MR. AFZAL MAHMOOD PAUL H.NO. 20/322 ST.NO.1, BASH DEPUT SIALKOT 111                                                         

23371 MR. MUNSHI KHAN GUARD A.B.L., KAKRA TOWN, AZAD KASHMIR. 7                                                             

23373 MR. ALI SHEER SURNA PARA, SHAHDADPUR. 169                                                         

23375 MR. MOHD AMJAD KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, B/O SORI GALI, SAHIWAL. 12                                                           

23376 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN CH. H.NO.5-S-59 BLOCK-14 SARGODHA 24                                                           

23377 MR. HUZOOR BUX NEAR SABZI MARKET NEW SAEEDABAD DIST HYDERABAD 43                                                           

23380 MR. MOHD IQBAL ABL HAWI KILL BR, DIST PESHAWAR 159                                                         

23381 MR. NAJAM UL HASSAN RIZVI 42-Z TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY SAHIWAL 396                                                         

23382 MR. MOHD AFZAL ABL MANDI YAZMAN DIST BAHAWALPUR 84                                                           

23386 MR. MOHD ANWAR GUJRAT 97                                                           

23388 CH. MOHD ALI CHAK NO. 126 JB TEH CHINIOT DIST JHANG 22                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

23390 MR. MOHD ISHAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., (0282) GHALLA MANDI, NANKANA SAHIB DISTT., SHEIKHUPURA. 111                                                         

23392 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE HOUSE NO. 82-C, GOVT HOUSING SOCIETY, NAWABSHAH. 139                                                         

23393 MR. RAHEEL KHURAM 6/35 NISBET ROAD LAHORE 20                                                           

23398 MR. MOHD IDREES RANGALI NO.13 H.NO. 10 BRUDRATTE ROAD LAHORE 7                                                             

23399 CH. ZAFAR IQBAL AHMED VILL P.O. PANDOWAL DIST GUJRAT 31                                                           

23401 MR. RIAZ AHMED ABL CHOWK YADGAR BR., PESHAWAR 21                                                           

23402 MR. MIR MOHD ABL U. TOWN PESHAWAR 22                                                           

23403 MR. ZAFRULLAH VILL P.O. PAWAK MOHALLAH ALI SHER DAI TEH DIST PESHAWR 111                                                         

23404 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED ASLAM TOWN STREE.NO.5, H.NO.163 SAIDABAD 164                                                         

23405 MR. AASHIQ HUSSAIN MOHALLA QILA SHUMALI H.NO.4/256 GUJRAT 83                                                           

23406 SYED GHAZANFAR ALI ABL CHOWK SHAHEHPURA SIALKOT 212                                                         

23407 MR. MOHD HASSAN
HOUSE NO. B-16, PROJECT NO. 5A, RAILWAY SOCEITY NEAR MUSKAN CHOWRANGI, GULZAR HIJRI 

GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI
19                                                           

23409 MR. IJAZ AHMAD BUT 223 - WEST COLONY JHELUM 36                                                           

23410 HAFIZ ABDUL KHALIQ ABL KASHMIRI BR RAWALPINDI 81                                                           

23412 MR. SAEED AHMAD MOHALLA KHOKHRAN WALA, VILLAGE TALUKA, HARIPUR. 16                                                           

23414 MR. RASHID AHMED RASUL PUR BHALLIAN SARWAR ABAD SIALKOT 129                                                         

23415 MALIK FATEH NOOR ABL KHARIPUR JHAKWAL 113                                                         

23416 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK ABL OFFICER SHAH LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 28                                                           

23417 MR. SADIQ HUSSAIN KHAN ABL ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 34                                                           

23418 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 221-D PEPLES COLONY FAISLABAD 233                                                         

23419 MR. ABDUL SALAM HOUSE NO. C/23-20/3, OLD FISH LINE, NEAR QADRI MADINA MASJID, SHAHI BAZAR, HYDERABAD. 15                                                           

23421 MR. NAQEEB MOHD MOH FAQIR ABAD VILL PO.O SAWARYARI TEH DIST MARDEN 55                                                           

23423 MALIK M. SAEED AKHTAR AWAN 256 DHERI HASAN ABAD RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

23424 MR. ABDUL JABBAR ABL B/O LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 216                                                         

23425 MR. MOHD DAWOOD ABL G7/2 ISLAMABAD 30                                                           

23426 CH. M. YOSUF PERVAIZ ABL INESTRIDGE III RAWALPINDI 42                                                           

23427 MR. AMIR HAIDER A.B.L., HASANABDAL. 12                                                           

23429 MALIK LIAQAT HUSSAIN NEAR MASJID AL HUSSAIN SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 13                                                           

23430 MR. MOHD ZIA UL HAQ B-1/457 CHAH MILLOE WALA NEAR DIST JAIL MUZZARFAR GARH 111                                                         

23431 MR. MUKHTAR AHMAD ABL SADDAR CIRCLE JUBILEE INS HOUSE KARACHI 24                                                           

23434 MR. MOHIB-E-ELLAHI 5-B 1/28 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 35                                                           

23435 MR. MOHAMMAD BASHIR KHAN
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, STAFF NO. 4756, CIRCLE OFFICE, 

RAWALPINDI.
490                                                         

23436 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD AZIZ MANZIL MOHDI PARK SANDA ROAD LAHORE 212                                                         

23438 MR. SHAKIL AHMED C-25 FARID SQUARE BLOCK-14 F.B. AREA KARACHI 33                                                           

23439 SYED HAMID SAEED RIZVI B-1 BAGH-E-RIZWAN BLOCK-16 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 24                                                           

23441 MR. ABDUL HALEEM TAYYAB 169 IQBAL PARK ST-12 P.O. WALTON H.O. LAHORE 149                                                         

23442 KHAWAJA IMRAN SHAUKAT 24-K MODEL TOWN LAHORE 252                                                         

23446 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN STREET NO.1, WAHIDABAD OLD SHUTABAD ROAD MULTAN 850                                                         

23447 MR. FAROOQ AHMAD MALIK HOUSE NO. 161, PHASE - I, ASKARI COLONY, MULTAN. 120                                                         

23448 MR. FAZAL ELLAHI BHOKE DANGHRI MIRZA P.O. BADTH TEH DIST JHELUM 10                                                           

23449 SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN ABL SAID PUR BR., SIALKOT 129                                                         

23453 MR. MOHD SHAHID ANSARI H.NO. 68 STREET NO.36 SECTOR F-6 ISLAMABAD 168                                                         

23458 MR. MAQSOOD ALI MIRZA 403 ANIKA ARCADE BRITTO ROAD KARACHI 212                                                         

23459 SYED MAHFOOZ UL HAQ 3 ZAMZAM STREET RAJGARH ROAD CHUBURJI LAHORE 20                                                           

23460 MR. ALLEMULLAH KHAN H.NO. 122 BLOCK 12, DERAGHAZI KHAN 289                                                         

23462 MR. MOHD ASHFAQ KHAN H NO. 1845, HAMIDPURA COLONY NO. 3, MIRPURKHAS, SINDH. 139                                                         

23463 HAJI AZIM MAHMOOD AKHTAR H.NO.1574 B.NO.10 CHICHAWATNI PHISA 2966 24                                                           

23465 MR. ZAKA ULLAH WARRAICH ABL Z.O. SARGODHA BLOCK-I SARGODHA 26                                                           

23468 MR. S. ZARSHAD ALI MOHALLAH HAIDER ABAD BERI CHAM DIST MARDAN 258                                                         

23469 SYED WALI SHAH HOUSE NO.K-120, SHEIKH MALTOON TOWN, MARDAN 83                                                           

23474 RANA MAQSOOD AHMED ST.NO.3 GOAL CHOWK MOH. WARIS PURA PEOPLES COLONY FAISLABAD 7                                                             

23475 MR. MOHD  IQBAL 214 R.B. JNANWALA ROAD NEAR MOH.MADINA BAGH FAISALABAD 35                                                           

23476 MR. MOBIN KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., S.I.T.E. BRANCH, KARACHI. 129                                                         

23479 MR. FAYYAZ HUSSAIN T P O KDHAWAR KALAN DISTT BHAKKAR 66                                                           

23480 MR. AYAZ UZ ZAMAN N-352 MUREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 279                                                         

23481 MR. NASEER AHMED BABOO MULLAH WARD NO: 7, MUZAFFARABAD 9                                                             

23482 MR. MEHTAB AHMED ABBASI A B L B/O DHOUE SYEDAN RAWALPINDI 15                                                           

23483 MR. ISLAM  GANI MUGAL PARA NEAK MUJAL MASJID SHAHDADPUR 196                                                         

23484 MR. S. KHAKIR HUSSAIN ZAIDI A B L LATIFABAD NO: 10, HYDERABAD 19                                                           

23485 MR. WALI MUHAMMAD A B L SADDAR HYDERABAD 125                                                         

23486 MR. ABDI ABBAS QALBANI C-32, ABDULLAH APARTMENT, BLOCK - 16, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 116                                                         

23488 MR. MUHAMAD RAFIQUS A B L ZONAL OFFICE CITY ZONE HYDERABAD 257                                                         

23490 MR. ALI HYDER A. NO. I 113 R.B.B. COLONY, JAMSHORO. 166                                                         

23491 QAZI  AIJAZUDDIN A B L SIR SYED ROAD MIRPURKHAS 136                                                         

23495 SYED AKBAR HASAN ZAIDI F-1/9 (N) MALIT EXT TOWN SHIP KARACHI 55                                                           

23496 MR. FAQIR MUHAMMAD HOUSE NO.84, MOHALLA ISLAMABAD, OKARA. 55                                                           

23497 MALIK SAADAT ALI KHAN A.B.L., ISLAMABAD. 113                                                         

23499 MR. GHULAM HANIF A B L B/O CHOWK BANNI RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

23500 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ A B L BUDHIAL TEH TALAGANG 12                                                           

23501 MR. ZAFAR MAHMOOD AWAN C/O ALLIED BANK 0F PAKISTAN LIMITED BRANCH OFFICE, KHALABAT, TOWNSHIP (0190) HARIPUR. 111                                                         

23502 MR. AURANGZEB MALIK OFFICER, A.B.L., SIAKH, AZAD KASHMIR. 17                                                           

23504 MR. INAM UL HAQ A B L TRUNK BAZAR BR, KARACHI 210                                                         

23505 MR. M. BASHARAT KIYANI A B L B/O CHOWK BAZAR DALGRAN RAWALPINDI 223                                                         

23506 MR. SHAHBAZ ALI MOZA RAMPUR SURAJ MIANI CHOWK MULTAN 143                                                         

23508 MR. ABDUL QASIM A B L GOLE CLOTH BAZAR FAISALABAD 9                                                             

23509 MR. MUHAMMAD KHAN A B L CHAMAN 168                                                         

23510 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR GHANI MENZAL, H.#.8-13/34, MADNI STREET, KASI ROAD, QUETTA. 194                                                         

23511 MR. ZAFARULLAH KHAN A B L PHQ NWFP/AK PESHAWAR CANTT 238                                                         

23512 RANA LIAQUAT ALI KHAN STREET NO: GELANI MUHALLA JARANWALA DISTT FAISALABAD 91                                                           

23514 MR. MUHAMAD KHALIL UR REHMAN H. NO: 77-P, ST NO: 6-A, NIGHABANPURA FAISALABAD 58                                                           

23515 MR. MASOD JAVID H. NO: 1002, ST NO: 12 MANSOORABAD FAISALABAD 73                                                           

23516 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA H. NO: 346/24 ISLAMPURA NEAR T& T OFFICE TANDLIANWALA, FAISALABAD. 64                                                           

23517 KH. ARIF PERVAIZ SAQIB 91-D, PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD 22                                                           

23518 MR. MAHMOOD UL HASSAN KHAN A B L B/O AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 34                                                           

23519 MR. SHER ZAMAN MOHALLAH NASIRABAD ZHOB QUETTA 55                                                           

23520 MALIK JAVAID AWAN ABL MAIN BRANCH M. ABAD 94                                                           

23521 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL VILL JOGI MOHRA P.O. KHALABAT TOWNSHIP, TEH AND DISTT HARIPUR 12                                                           

23523 MR. MUHAMMAD DIN ABL B/O CITY SADDAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 223                                                         

23524 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED ABL KILI SHEIKHAN, QUETTA 190                                                         

23525 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ KHAN ABL, MAINTENANCE DIVISION CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 14                                                           

23526 MR. SAFDAR KAMAL PASHA PEELI KOTHI 60 G.I. ROAD LAHORE 139                                                         

23527 MR. ANWAR ELLAHI 12/D PARK VIEW G.T. ROAD, MORGAH RAWALPINDI 134                                                         

23529 MR. AMEEQ AHMED MOHD. KHAN KHAIL VILL AND P.O. MARGHUZ TEH AND DISTT SWABI 84                                                           

23530 MR. KHANZADA ABL, ZONAL OFFICE KOHAT 10                                                           

23531 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ABL SHAHDARA 8                                                             

23534 SH. MOHD. SALEEM MIAN ATTA.MUHAMMAD STREET, CHOWKI MUHALLAH, KOT RADHA KISHEN, DISTRICT KASUR. 15                                                           

23535 MR. GHULAM FARID ABL CHOWK YADGAR PESHAWAR 86                                                           

23536 MR. MOHD. MOAZZAM KHAN ABL SHAHADMAN MARKET LAHORE 24                                                           

23538 MR. MUNIR AHMAD VILL AUJLA KHURD PO KOT INAYAT KHAN TEH WAZIRABAD DISTT. GUJRANWAL 111                                                         

23539 MR. SHOUKAT ALI HOUSE NO.3, STREET NO.11-A MUSHTAQ TOWN FAUJI STOP BUND ROAD LAHORE 15                                                           

23540 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK QASR E MARIAM ABDUL MAJID KHAN ROAD, KHADA M LYARI, KARACHI 30                                                           

23543 MR. ANWAR MAHMOOD VAINCE 372 A GHULAM MOHD.ABAD FAISALABAD 24                                                           

23545 MR. M. AFZAL NAEEM CHAK KAYRAN P.O. KOT WAR NEAR MANAWALA BAR TEH AND DISTT. SHEIKHUPURA 22                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
23546 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM ABL B/O CHOWK BANNI RAWALPINDI 6                                                             

23548 MR. WAJID ULLAH KHAN H.NO.264 BLOCK NO.I SECTOR A II TOWNSHIP LAHORE 115                                                         

23549 MALIK GHULAM HASSAN E-842 ST.NO.10 NISHAT COLONY LAHORE CANTT 63                                                           

23550 CH. ABDUL GHANI ALLIED BANK LIMITED, JHANG ROAD, FAISLABAD. 73                                                           

23551 SHEIKH ZAHEERUDDIN OFFICER, ABL SHARA E IQBAL BRANCH QUETTA 144                                                         

23552 MR. ABDUL HANIF KHAN HOUSE NO.680/1-B STREET NO.73 BAZAZ MUHALLAH SADDAR BAZAR LAHORE CANTT. 15                                                           

23554 MR. AURANGZEB ABL I-10/4 ISLAMABAD 21                                                           

23555 CH. MUMTAZ AHMAD SVP/CIRCLE EXECUTIVE, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE, BLOCK NO. I, SARGODHA. 493                                                         

23556 MR. SANAULLAH PAWAKA DISTT. PESHAWAR 7                                                             

23559 MR. ABDUL MAJEED TUNIO NATHO KHAN KHOSO GOTH S-153 DEH MEHRAN OPP SECURITY AIRPORT, KARACHI 210                                                         

23561 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.31, JAFARIA COLONY OLD CIVIL LINES SARGODHA 8                                                             

23562 MR. SHARAFAT HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. B/1869 TILAK INCLINE HYDERABAD 111                                                         

23563 MR. HABIBUR REHMAN UNAR UNAR MANZIL, MUNSHI MOHALLA KHAIRPUR MIRS 111                                                         

23564 MR. MOHAMMAD HAMEED ABL NEW KHANPUR 72                                                           

23565 MR. KHUDA BUX DAK KHANA LAPHEE PIND DADAN KHAN, DISTT. JEHLEUM 210                                                         

23566 MR. MOHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN VILLAGE TALOKER P.O. HARI PUR 3                                                             

23568 MR. MOHD. ASLAM AWAN ABL HASANABDAL 55                                                           

23569 MR. SALAHUDDIN MISKEENABAD, NEAR JUDGE BANGLOW, NOTHEA JADID, PESHAWAR-CANTT. 7                                                             

23570 MR. DILAWAR H. KAZMI ABL MURREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 21                                                           

23571 MR. MOHD. YASIN
GALI STATION WALI, MOHALLA NOOR-E-ISALAM, NEAR JAMIA MASJID AYUB KHAN, KAMOKE, DISTT. 

GUJRANWALA,
15                                                           

23572 MR. KHURSHID KHAN VILLAGE ASPADAR, P.O.P.M.A. KA ABBOTTABAD 84                                                           

23573 MR. JAVED RAZA SIDDIQUI KUCHA-E-MUTHRI, BEHIND MUDARSA JAFRIA IMAMIA COLONY, P/O ALAMDI SURA, MULTAN. 19                                                           

23575 MR. AYYUB ALI SIDDIQUI MUHALLA QASR E BATOOL P.O. ALAMDI SURA SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 14                                                           

23576 MR. ALAM DIN VILLAGE KHURI P.O. PALANGI TEH HAVELI DISTT. POONCH AZAD KASHMIR 7                                                             

23577 MR. ABDUL QADIR
C/O.SAWAT GENERAL STORE, HOUSE NO.D-671, NEW HAJI CAMP, SULTANABAD ,M.T KHAN ROAD, 

KARACHI.
12                                                           

23578 MR. MOHD. AFZAL ZOAB CHAK 245, G.K. DISTT. T.T.SINGH 19                                                           

23579 MR. TANWEER ALAM ZUBARI A-480 MALIR TOWNSHIP KARACHI 55                                                           

23581 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM ST.NO.2, P.1101/29 MOHALLAH WARIS PURA FAISALABAD 83                                                           

23582 MR. MOHD. HUSSAIN CHAK NO.259 R.B. GOROSER TEH AND DISTT. FAISALABAD 92                                                           

23583 MR. DILSOZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN KHWAJA GUNJ MARDAN-0272 57                                                           

23584 MR. MOHD. SALEEM H.NO. 14 ST.NO.22 GULSHAN PARK MUGHALPURA LAHORE 4                                                             

23585 MR. NISAR AHMED JATOI ABL HALA NAKA HYDERABAD 3                                                             

23586 MR. MOHD. ABBAS C/O ABL 59 THE MALL LAHORE 126                                                         

23587 CH. UMAR FAROOQ C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ZONAL OFFICE, CHAKWAL. 111                                                         

23589 MR. FARHAT HUSSAIN SHAH CHAK NO.214 J .B. DISTT. FAISALABAD 136                                                         

23590 MR. MOHD. KHAN D. BLOCK KUCHI ABADI ISLAMPURA MATCH FACTORY,H.NO.1 LAHORE 9                                                             

23591 MR. WAZIR AHMAD KOTHI NO.8 HOUSE NO.13 MUSTAFABAD LAHORE 129                                                         

23593 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED CASHIER ABL FERERE ROAD MULTAN 3                                                             

23594 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ VILLAGE AND PO DALRI HARIPUR 7                                                             

23595 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL MOHRA KOR CHASHAM DISTT CHAKWAL 16                                                           

23596 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAMIR RAJA L-172 SECTOR 5A/3 NORTH KARACHI 81                                                           

23597 MR. BANDU KHAN( EXPIRED ) KHANZADA MOHALLAH FEROZE DISTT N.FEROZE 84                                                           

23598 MR. CHANASER KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KANDIARO DISTT., NAWSHERO FEROZE. 18                                                           

23600 MR. SHAH MOHD H.NO., 280 SECTOR 8-B BILAL COLONY KORANGI KARACHI 18                                                           

23601 MR. LACHI KHAN VILLEGE MULLYAN, QUM JAWAKI, ADAM KHEL ARA KHEL, KOHAT. 44                                                           

23602 CH. NOOR MOHD H.NO.79 SECTOR 4-D ISLAM NAGAR ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 81                                                           

23604 MR. MOHD AKHTAR V/ BEHTI P.O. KOKOTRI TEH GATE HRP HARIPUR DIST HARIPUR 12                                                           

23606 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE C/O HBL BBHUTTO VILLAGE BR MASSAN ROAD, KEAMARI KARACHI 210                                                         

23608 MR. MUHA AZAM KHAN INSIDE KOT AZAM KHAN KASUR 111                                                         

23610 MR. DILROZ KHAN A B L MUREE ROAD BRANCH, RAWALPNDI 209                                                         

23611 MR. MUHD SABIR QURESHI WARD NO: 14, KHAWAJA MOHALLA KATCHERY ROAD MUZAFARABAD 84                                                           

23612 MR. FARRUKH IQBAL C/O TAMEER-E-MILLAT MODEL SCHO H. NO: 1306/94 SIDDIQUE AKBAR FARID TOWN GUJRANWALA 90                                                           

23613 MR. RIAZ AHMED MANGER A.B.L., SHEEN BAGH, HURD DISTT ATTOCK-0894. 23                                                           

23614 SYED ZAFAR ALI SHAH 0FFICER ABL, SANGOTE BRANCH MIRPUR A.K. 400 157                                                         

23615 MR. MOHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN STAFF NO. 5230, HOUSE NO. L-72, SECTOR 48-C, KORANGI 2 1/2, KARACHI NO.31. 17                                                           

23616 MR. SHAHID PERVAIZ KHAN ABL 75 JB SOHAL FAISALABAD 4                                                             

23617 MR. SAJJAD TARIQ 49, CHAMAN ZAR COLONY OKARA 27                                                           

23618 CH. MOHAMMAD ASHRIF VILL AND PO SAIGAOL ABAD DISTT CHAKWAL 12                                                           

23619 MR. MOHAMMED NAZIR HUSSAIN H NO 28 STREET NO 9 HANIF PARK BADAMI BAGH LAHORE 84                                                           

23620 SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN KOT ALLAH DIN NO I ABADI KOT GHULAM MOHAMMED SAHIWAL 58                                                           

23621 MR. QADIR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SURVEY CENTER BRANCH, ALLAMA RASHID TURABI ROAD, KARACHI. 196                                                         

23623 MR. GHULAM ABBAS ABL, B/O. MURREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 106                                                         

23624 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF P-658, GALI NO 1 SHARIF PURA FAISAL ABAD 55                                                           

23625 MR. KHURSHID AKHTER MOHALLAH PEERANA WALA, VILLAGE DERNESH, POST OFFICE TEHSIL & DISTT, HARI PUR,NWFP. 7                                                             

23627 MR. MOHAMMAD RASHID LATIF 37-MOZANG ROAD LAHORE 3                                                             

23628 MR. PIYAR ALI DAMANI H-189 KARIMABAD KARACHI 288                                                         

23631 SYED AIJAZ ALI SHAH HOUSE NO 14 Z.A.BHUTTO VILLAGE KARACHI EAST 136                                                         

23632 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTER KHAN P/19/17, MASOOD PARK JHANG ROA FIASALABAD 115                                                         

23633 MR. SHAH MOHAMMED D-383, URDU CHOWK ORANGI KARACHI 24                                                           

23634 MR. ANWAB ALI MOHD SUTERIA 403, AL KARIM APART. GOLIMAR NO 1, KARACHI 10                                                           

23635 MR. SHAHUDDIN ABL. AKBARI MANDI LAHORE 136                                                         

23636 MR. BADSHAH KHAN
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MUHAMMAD KHAS, SADDA BRANCH, KARRAM AGENCY, 

KOHAT.
129                                                         

23637 MR. MAZHAR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 30- MOH: KHULDABAD QAIDABAD LANDHI KARACHI 63                                                           

23638 MR. MUKHTAR UR RASHID AHMED 384-A, R.A.C.H.SOCIETY MALIR HALT KARACHI 146                                                         

23640 MR. SULTAN AHMED H NO 574, PURANA HAJI CAMP MOH: RASOOLABAD GALI NO 2 KARACHI 8                                                             

23641 SYED MUZAFFAR JAMIL S-3/90, SAUDABAD, KARACHI. 20                                                           

23642 MR. IQBAL MUSARRAT SIDDIQI ABL, SHAHALAM MARKET ROAD LAHORE'* 45                                                           

23643 MR. DOST MUHAMMAD ABL B/O. MOCHI BAZAR, RAWALPINDI 23                                                           

23645 SYED BACHAL SHAH 3RD FLOOR, MUHAMMAD BUX BUILDING, SHAH WALLIULLAH ROAD, NAWABAD, KARACHI. 93                                                           

23646 MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN C/O. ABL TANDO ADAM BRANCH 84                                                           

23650 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN QURESHI H NO I-215-I-216 GUJJAR GALI I/SIDE MOCHI GATE LAHORE 320                                                         

23654 MR. ABDUL REHMAN MOH: ISLAMABAD VILL AND PO MAYAR DISTT MARDAN 155                                                         

23656 MR. MOHAMMED RAFIQUE ABL CHOWK SHAB PURA BRANCH SIALKOT 61                                                           

23658 MR. JAWED IQBAL MALIK ABL B/O. MOCHI BAZAR RAWALPINDI 406                                                         

23659 MR. RAHIM DAD KHAN 177-YOUSUF KHAN MANSION GROUND FLOPOR KAREEM GEE STREE SOLDIER BAZAR NO 2, KARACHI 9                                                             

23663 MR. INAYAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SATTELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI. 107                                                         

23664 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN 13-A, AZIZ PARK CHOHAN ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE 15                                                           

23666 MR. NAZIR MUHAMMED H NO 721, MOHALLAH DEGAN KHEIL MARDAN 162                                                         

23668 MR. SHAFIQ AHMED 53-MAIN ROAD, SAMAN ABAD LAHORE 63                                                           

23673 MR. MOHAMMED SAEED A.B.L., CIVIC CENTRE BRANCH, 89/11, SECTOR 5-E, NK., KARACHI. 5                                                             

23674 MR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM KANGRA COLONY SECTOR NO 2 NEW AMB TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 128                                                         

23675 MR. MEHBOOB ELLAHI ABL. NEW KHANPUR 8                                                             

23676 MR. SHOUKAT ALI MOH-CHOWKI POLICE HARI PUR 31                                                           

23677 MR. RAHAT ALI KHAN MOHALA KHALID ABAD HNP 667 MADINA STREET SABZI MANDI ROAD FAISALABAD 93                                                           

23678 MR. MOHAMMAD AMEER 8, REHMAT MANZIL MCLEAN STREET PLAZA QUARTER KARACHI 28                                                           

23679 MR. MOHAMMED AJMAL V AND PO KHAR PIR TEH AND DIST ABBOTTABAD 84                                                           

23682 AGHA ZIA UD DIN KHAN BANGLOW NO 49 MUKHA SING ESTATE RAWALPINDI. 347                                                         

23683 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED KAPOORAWALI, DISTT. SIALKOT. 170                                                         

23684 MR. HASHMAT ALI BHATTI H NO 288-B PEOPLE COLONY NO 1 FIASALABAD 55                                                           

23686 MR. AHMED ALI RAHI ABL H COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 32                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
23689 MR. SADAQAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 5-D, 55/ 6, NEW KARACHI, KARACHI. 106                                                         

23690 MR. GHULAM ALI C/O. ABL LINES AREA BRANCH KARACHI 2                                                             

23691 MR. HAYAT KHAN ABL SHOE MARKET BRANCH KARACHI 22                                                           

23692 MR. SHER BAHADAR KHAN VILL AND PO PAIKHAIL TEH AND DISTT MIANWALI 84                                                           

23693 MR. DUR MOHAMMED UNAR ALLIED BANK, MASJED ROAD, RAWABSHAH. 22                                                           

23694 MR. ISRAR ALI MOHALLAH SHEIKH ALI PASS KALI, HANGU, POST OFFICE HANGU, DISTT. KOHAT. 299                                                         

23696 SYED SHUJAT NAZIM ABL NAZIMABAD BRANCH KARACHI 136                                                         

23697 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 326, SHADMAN STREET LUCKY DERHI ROAD, GUL BAHAR-3, PESHAWAR. 169                                                         

23698 MR. MUHAMMAD MUZAFER PAKKA GARHA, MOHALLAH EIDGAH, P.O KOTLI BAHRAM, SIALKOT. 22                                                           

23699 MR. ABDUL RASHID ABL, B/O. CHOWK JAMIA MASJID RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

23701 MR. MUHAMMAD NAZIR ABL MAIN BRANCH CHAKWAL 84                                                           

23702 MR. GOHAR AMAN VILLAGE BASIN PO AND TEH GILGIT 12                                                           

23703 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 447-448 LABOUR COLONY WELFARE SCOEITY LANDHI KARACHI 138                                                         

23705 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN WAGAN A.B.L., KAZI AHMED BRANCH, KAZI AHMED. 199                                                         

23706 MR. RIAZ UDDIN ABL, B/O. AFSHAN COLONY RAWALPINDI 171                                                         

23707 MR. JAVED IQBAL ABL SUPPLY BAZAR BRANCH ABBOTTABAD 111                                                         

23709 MR. M.AYUB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD WESTRIDGE III RAWALPINDI 192                                                         

23710 SH. SHAHEEN PERVEZ HOUSE NO 272, G-10/1, ISLAMABAD. 240                                                         

23711 SYED SOHAIL HUSSAIN C/O. ABL P.I.B. COLONY KARACHI 111                                                         

23713 MR. ATTA MOHAMMED GULSHAN ARAIN SHAKAR KOT DISTT, KHUSHAB 129                                                         

23715 MR. TARIQ MUNIR TIWANA ABL LTD MUHAMMEDI BAZAR SARGODHA 28                                                           

23717 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN MOHALLAH TAWAS KWAIL VILLAGE AND PO SANGHAO MARDAN 20                                                           

23719 MR. MOHD RAFIQ AWAN DRIVER ABL MAIN BRANCH MUZZAFARABAD AK 28                                                           

23720 MR. KARAM ALI ZAHID NEAR EID GAH KOT KHADEM ALI SHAH SAHIWAL 12                                                           

23721 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN VILLAGE UMER ABAD PO TEH AND DISTT CHARSADDA. 111                                                         

23722 SYED ZAHEER UD DIN QUADRI 469-BLOCK NO 1 F,B,AREA KARACHI 133                                                         

23723 MR. SALEEM ULLAH ABDUL KHAIRI 17/H/2 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 84                                                           

23724 MR. RAFI AHMED H/NO 9 ST NO 42 RASOOL STREET MOHAMMADI WASANPURA, LAHORE 55                                                           

23727 MR. MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD MURIDKE 16                                                           

23728 SYED AHMED HUSSAIN SHAH ABL HAMZA GHOU: BRANCH SIALKOT 84                                                           

23729 MR. TEHSEEN UDDIN JAVED A223-"N" N.NAZIMABAD KARACHI 168                                                         

23730 KANEEZ FATIMA HOUSE NO. R-18, BLOCK 15, DASTAGIR SOCIETY, F.B. AREA, CENTRAL BRANCH, KARACHI. 36                                                           

23731 MR. MOHAMMAD FARAZ N/A 8                                                             

23733 MR. PARTAB RAI ACCOUNTANT ABL LARKANA 22                                                           

23734 MR. GUL SAUJA SIR SYED COLONY GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE NO 2, ROAD MAND ABBOTTABAD 12                                                           

23741 MR. GHULAM ABBAS VILL. AND P.O. KOTERA, TEH. TALAGANG, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 84                                                           

23742 MR. MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE CHAK NO. 76-JB JODHAN, P.O. 74 JB, THIKRIWALA, TEH. AND DISTT. FAISALABAD. 246                                                         

23745 MR. MOHAMMAD LATIF H NO 2928. MOHALLAH SHEIKH ABAD NO 3 PESHAWAR CITY 9                                                             

23746 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE NARROWALI AND TEH AND DISTT GUJRAT 199                                                         

23750 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DHAMKE. 8                                                             

23751 MR. MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ RAWER 98-A-2, WAPDA TOWN, PHASE-I, (EXTN) LAHORE. 35                                                           

23752 SYED SABIR HUSSAIN SHAHNAWAZ COLONY ARIF WALA 30                                                           

23754 MR. MUHAMMAD RAIQ VILL AND PO DANI DAHRA TEH SOHAINA DISTT JHELUM 12                                                           

23755 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQ HOUSE JOHAR ROAD NEAR BODLA KOTHI MIAN CHANNU 57                                                           

23756 MR. ASHRAF ALI
FLAT NO. B-18, AL-BASIT APARTMENT, REHMANI GARDEN, NEAR FILMISTAN CENIMA, GARDEN 

WEST, KARACHI.
15                                                           

23757 MR. MOHAMMAD RUSTAM ALLIED BANK SUPPLY BRANCH ABBOTTABAD 84                                                           

23760 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN ABL CITY SADDAR ROAD RAWALPINDI. 216                                                         

23763 MR. ABBAS KHAN ABL ZONAL OFFICE SARHAD G.T.ROAD CHAMBER HOUSE PESHAWAR 123                                                         

23765 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR SHAHID CHAK NO 329 G B TEHSIL AND DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH 111                                                         

23769 SYED ASGHER ALI SHAH VILL. & P.O. QADIRABAD, TEH. PHALIA, DISTT. MANDI BHAUDDIN. 177                                                         

23770 MR. UMAR HAYAT MOHALLAH GOHARSHAH, JHANG SADDAR 15                                                           

23771 MR. KHAN AFSAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MODEL BRANCH, KOTWALI ROAD, FAISALABAD. 8                                                             

23773 MR. ASHRAF MOHAMMED VILLAGE BUDNI TEHSIL PESHAWAR 7                                                             

23774 MR. MENH WASAYO ABL KUNRI 214                                                         

23775 MR. MUHAMMED ISHAQ ABL THATTA 320                                                         

23776 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM C/O. ABL GOLE CLOTH FAISALABAD 435/G, GULSTAN COLONY(FSD). 83                                                           

23777 MR. UDISTAR LAL OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., UBAURO BRANCH, DISTT. GHOTKI. 304                                                         

23779 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF ALLIED BANK CHOWK PHULARWAN DISTT SHEIKHUPURA 45                                                           

23780 SYED AZIZ AHMED SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN SHANG ROAD SHEIKUPURA 71                                                           

23781 MR. MUHAMMED ISHAQ ABL JHANG BAZAR' 78                                                           

23782 MR. ALI DINO SACHAL GOTH NEAR LABOARG GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

23785 MR. MEHMOOD KHAN 5-L, SECTOR 8D GULZA KORANGI MILL AREA KARACHI. 8                                                             

23788 MR. M.ASHFAQUE HUSSAIN H NO 100-D5 NEW LINE LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 34                                                           

23789 MR. MOHAMMAD NASEER ABBAS ABL K QAZAM VILL NARSALA PO KOHALA DISTT AND TEH MUZAFFARABAD [ AK ] 55                                                           

23790 MR. MUHAMMAD AMJAD SIDDIQUE ABL AKBARI MANDI BRANCH LAHORE 279                                                         

23791 MR. S.ALI SHABBAR ABL PUBHI SCHOOL UNIT NO 3 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 146                                                         

23792 MR. HAZRAT KHAN VILL SUFAID SANG MOHALLAH AKHUN ZAD GAN DISTT PESHAWAR 15                                                           

23793 MR. MURAD BALOUCH ST.NO 24, HASSAN LASHKARI, VILL. SIDDIQ WAHAB ROAD, GARDEN ROAD, KARACHI. 3                                                             

23794 MR. MOHD MOOSA SAMA MANZIL PLOT NO. 2314 MIR MOHD BALOCH ROAD KARACHI 39                                                           

23795 MR. MOHD SHAHID ARFAN MANZIL STREET NO.8 H.NO.P-540 MANSOOR ABAD, FAISALABAD 688                                                         

23796 MR. SHER ELLAHI VILL DAROT TEH TALAGANG DIST CHAKWAL 1                                                             

23797 MR. MOHD HASSAN CHAK NO. 123 R.B. MOH. RASHIDABAD FAISALANBAD 279                                                         

23799 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SILLANWALI. 3                                                             

23800 MR. MOHD KHALID KHAN H.NO. S-36 SECTOR NO.1, KANGRA COLONY TEH DIST HARIPUR 12                                                           

23801 MR. LIAQUAT ALI CHAK NO. 56, D.B. MANDI YAZMAN MULTAN 169                                                         

23804 MR. SAKHI SHAH VILL NAWAN KILLI TEH DISTT SWABI NWFP 66                                                           

23805 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN E-277/78 ST 3/A BLOCK-B NISHAT COLONY LAHORE 69                                                           

23806 MR. FAZALI RAHIM CANAL ROAD MOH. THARKAN BABA BEJLI GHAR MARDAN 28                                                           

23807 SAMINA KAUSAR A B L KHYABA-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

23809 MR. S.M. ALTAF HUSSAIN GARDEZI 277-C SATELLITE TOWN BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

23810 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA A.B. .,L WAISA, ATTOCK. 111                                                         

23813 MR. MOHD MURID ASST. A B L PHULLADYOON 160                                                         

23816 MR. AMIN UR RASHID A B L CITY SADDAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 39                                                           

23818 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED OFFICER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN ,GALI NO.7 DISTGIR COLONY GUJRAT DISTT:T.T.SINGH 210                                                         

23821 MR. MOHD MERNABAN A B L SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 25                                                           

23822 MR. MOHD AMIN KHAN A B L BILAL RESIDENCES BR. QUARRY ROAD QUETTA 82                                                           

23823 MR. GHULAM SARWAR WARD NO.13, LAYYAH. 128                                                         

23825 MR. GHUNCHA GUL A B L LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 3                                                             

23827 MR. ABDUL JALIL SOOMRO CASHIER, A B L ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHIKARPUR. 58                                                           

23829 MR. MITHOO KHAN GOTH BAKHAL WARYAH DAKKHAN ODEROLAL DIST HYDERABAD 84                                                           

23831 MR. BASHIR AHMED SHAHBAZPUR P.O. JALILPUR JATTAN TEH DIST GUJRAT 7                                                             

23832 MR. MOHD ALI CHEEMA LODIKAY DAKKHANA GADUALA, TEHSIL DUSKA, DISTT. SIALKOT. 65                                                           

23833 HAFIZ ABDUL MAJID BANKER COLONY GIRLS COLLEGE ROAD BAHAWALPUR 21                                                           

23834 MR. ABDUL RASHID CHAK NO. 279 JB DARAPUR DISTT. T.T. SINGH ADDAH PAUSARA 111                                                         

23837 MR. MOHD SARWAR KHAN H.NO. 929 GALI NO.,33 D-2 HIZRAT COLONY KARACHI 16                                                           

23838 MR. NAIK AKHTAR MINHAS 13, NEW CIVIL LINE FAISALABAD 55                                                           

23839 MR. RAHIM GUL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, KOTLI, SALEH KHANA BRANCH, TEHSIL & DISTT. NOWSHERA. 83                                                           

23841 MR. FIDA HUSSAIN C/O MALIK HUSSAINDDIN, JAMROD KHYBAR AGENCY, PESHAWAR. 40                                                           

23842 MR. JEHAN ZEB ALI VILLAGE & P.O. PABBI, MOHALLAH TAIZEE NO. 2, DISTT. & TEHSIL NOWSHERA, PESHAWAR, N.W.F.P. 27                                                           

23843 MR. HABIL KHAN VILL P.O. CHMDARI DIST MARDAN 55                                                           

23845 MR. BAKHTIAR ALI MOH. AKA KHAIL VILL P.O. MARGHUZ TEH DIST SWABI 55                                                           

23846 MR. NIAZ HUSSAIN H.NO. C/838 KHOHI ROAD HYDERABAD 55                                                           

23847 MR. KHALID LATIF SIYAL
C/O. KHAMISO KHAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED, KHOKHAR MUHALLA, MAKHDOOM AMEEN FAHEEM 

COLONY, HALLA NEW.
111                                                         

23848 MR. MOHD AKRAM KHUSU VILL SHER KHAN KHOSU P.O. KANDIARO 84                                                           

23850 MR. KHANISO KHAN MEMON CHAHWAN COLONY MORO NAWABSHAH 12                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
23852 MR. KHALIL AHMED QURESHI 11-A-66 MALI PARA TANDO ADAM DIST SANGHAR 111                                                         

23856 MR. RIASAT ALI STREET NO.14, NEAR COMPREHESIV HIGH SCHOOL JINNAH PARK RAHIM YAR KHAN 84                                                           

23857 MR. MUHAMMAD IKRAM C/O. SOHRAB HAYAT KHAN, BAGHDADA, MARDAN. 19                                                           

23858 MR. ABUDL SATTAR KHAN VILL AZA KHAIL P O AZA KHAIL D PESHAWAR NWFP 94                                                           

23860 MR. MUNIR AHMED BHATTI BHATTI MOHALLA OLD HALA DISTT HYDERABAD 3                                                             

23861 MISS JAMILA USMAN A7 K5, PLTO NO: 23083 KARABHAI KARIMJEE ORAD NAWABAD KARACHI 142                                                         

23862 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SECTOR FA/I, PLOT NO:L-908 NEWABAD, NEW KARACHI KARACHI 20                                                           

23864 MRS. REHANA QURESHI 1-C-1 580 TOWN SHIP LAHORE 3                                                             

23865 MR. AZIZ MAZHAR KHAN 6, QURESHI MANZIL, ZARYAB COLONY FAQIRABAD NO:2 PESHWAR 258                                                         

23866 MR. TILLA MUHAMMAD KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., NAWANKALI BRANCH, BARA GATE, PESHAWAR. 133                                                         

23869 MR. MUHAMMAD SADIQ 315 SITARA COLONY FAISALABAD 198                                                         

23871 MRS. REHANA SHAHID A B L SATTELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 254                                                         

23872 MR. MUHAMAD AMIR A B L B/O CHONGI NO: 22, RAWALPINDI 81                                                           

23875 MR. MUHAMMAD WASI H. NO: 40 DEV SAMAJ ROAD, RAM NAGAR LAHORE 136                                                         

23876 MR. TARIF HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BEWAL. 12                                                           

23877 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL KAUSAR A B L B/O RASHID MINHS ROAD RAWALPINDI 236                                                         

23879 MR. SHAUKAT ALI KHAN AL-FAIZ COLONY GALI NO:2, HOUSE NO: 2, HYDERABAD 210                                                         

23881 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ A B L LATIFABAD NO:7, HYDERABAD 196                                                         

23882 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN H. NO. 1465-66/3, MEMON COLONY SIDDIQABAD, F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 16                                                           

23884 MR. ABDUL FATAH MALIK C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KANDHKOT. (0183) 111                                                         

23885 MR. KHALID MASOOD OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BAZAR, NOWSHERA, PESHAWAR. 17                                                           

23886 MR. MUHAMMAD ABDUL AZIZ H. NO: P-24 MASJID CHOWK CHAK NO: 127 G.B JARANWALA 55                                                           

23888 MR. BASANT MAL JILLANI MOHALLA KHP H. NO: CII, KHAIRPUR 15                                                           

23890 MR. ABBAS ALI A B L GHOTIKI 15                                                           

23891 MR. USMAN BAIG A B L JACOBABAD 149                                                         

23893 MR. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR
CASHIER C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. BRANCH OFFICE, KOTLI LOHARAN BRANCH, TEH. & 

DISTT. SIALKOT.
177                                                         

23895 SYED JAVED HUSSAIN SHAH A B L KAPOORWALA BR SIALKOT 59                                                           

23896 MR. BASHIR AHMED MAMZU MAHMOOD KOT TES SHORKOT JHUNG 3                                                             

23897 MR. JAVED IQBAL VILLAGE GOLAGA P.O. BAG ABBOTABAD 3                                                             

23898 MR. JAMIL AHMED MOHALLAH KHANAN WALI MASJID, VILLAGE AND PO PANIAN, TEHSIL AND DISTT HARIPUR, HARIPUR. 42                                                           

23899 MR. NAZIR HUSSAIN P.O. ALAMDI SURA SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 111                                                         

23900 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN MOHALLA QASR-E-BATOOL SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 84                                                           

23902 RAJA SULTAN MEHMOOD KHAN OFFICER, A.B.L., ZONAL OFFICE, MIRPUR. (A.K.) 15                                                           

23903 MR. ZAIN MUHAMMAD VILL. DOBATHER, P.O. DOBATHAR, TEH. AND DISTT., ABBOTABAD. 55                                                           

23904 SYED DILAWAR HUSSAIN A.B.L., RANGPURA BRANCH, SIALKOT. 258                                                         

23906 MR. GOHAR REHMAN VILL. LUMBA MAIRA, P.O. JHANGI, TEH. & DISTT., ABBOTABAD. 24                                                           

23913 MR. WAZIR HUSSAIN A.B.L., JOURNALIST COLONY, HYDERABAD, 4                                                             

23914 MR. MATLOB HUSAIN VILL. & P.O., TOOR, JHELUM. 97                                                           

23915 MR. MUKHTAR HYAT H. NO: B-11,-1-R-32 ISLMIA SCHOOL ROAD JHELUM 8                                                             

23916 MR. MUHAMAD RAFIQ AFSHAN ROAD DASKA DISTT SIALKOT 30                                                           

23917 MR. ALI ZAHEER ZAIDI ST. NO. 6, MUSLIM COLONY, HAFIZABAD, 111                                                         

23919 MR. MUHAMAD EHSAN UL HAQ P.O. SANAWAN, TEH KOT ADDU DISTT MUZAFARGARH 139                                                         

23922 MR. HAMID JAVED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE, A.B.L. PLAZA, BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD. 13                                                           

23923 MR. ABDUL HAMID KHAN SHAHBAZ KHEL TEH LAKKI MURWAT DISTT BANUU 45                                                           

23924 MR. MUHAMMAD SAJID GHAURI H. NO; : 3329/8M MOHD FARIDABAD BOHAR GATE MULTAN 169                                                         

23925 MR. SHAHID MEHMOOD PIRACHA HOUSE NO. 26, STREET NO. 11, BLOCK-X, NEW SATELLITE TOWN, SARGODHA. 21                                                           

23926 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED MANDI ROAD, OKARA. 7                                                             

23928 MR. MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 19 MAHMOOD GHANVI ROAD ABBOTABAD LAHORE 212                                                         

23929 MR. MUHAMMED RAZAQ POST OFFICE KOTARIA TESIL TALAGUNG DISTT CAMPBELLPUR CHAKWAL 55                                                           

23930 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN A B L SUPLY BAZAR ABBOTTABAD 87                                                           

23934 MR. SHEHARYAR KHAN MOHALLA PAREECH KHEL, VILLAGE & P/O UTMANZAI, TEH & DISTT. CHARSADDA. 111                                                         

23935 MR. QAMBAR ALI 7-70/57A, ALAMDAR ROAD QUETTA 100                                                         

23939 MR. FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH WARN P O SAMEE TEH AND DISTT SHEIKHUPURA 14                                                           

23940 MALIK  MUMRAIZ KHAN A B L HALL ROAD LAHORE 160                                                         

23942 MR. MUHAMAD AFZAL JASWAL A B L SAHEED ROAD JHANG 111                                                         

23943 MR. ARIF SALEEM MALHI 60A, NATIONAL COLONY FAISALABAD 42                                                           

23946 MR. MUHAMAD IQBAL MOHALLAISLAM PURA SAMUNDRI DISTT FAISALABAD 214                                                         

23950 MR. TALAT MEHMOD VILL AND P O KHARALA TEH AND DISTT JHELUM 12                                                           

23951 MR. ASHFAQ AHMED HOUSE NO.298 STREET NO.1 BAGHDAD COLONY RAHIM YAR KHAN 111                                                         

23952 MR. ABDUL HAMEED CHAK NO.125 N.P. P.O. FEROZA TEH LIAQUAT PUR DISTT. RAHIM YAR KHAN 12                                                           

23954 MR. MEHMOOD KHAN ABL SIBI 77                                                           

23956 MR. JAHANZEB KHAN ABL SUPPLY BAZAR BR ABBOTTABAD 117                                                         

23957 MR. IRSHAD AHMED H.NO. F 13/193 MOHALLAH NOORPUR SHARQI GUJRAT 75                                                           

23958 MR. AFTAB RAZA ABL, B/O KHAYABAN E SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

23959 MR. AFTAB JAMAL MOHALLAH AMPHARY GILGIT 15                                                           

23960 MR. HABIBUR RAHMAN MOHALLAH AMPHARY GILGIT 27                                                           

23961 MR. RASIKH AKHTAR 176-A-2 MUHAMMAD ALI JOHAR TOWN LAHORE 19                                                           

23963 MR. ILYAS SAFDAR P-36 STREET NO.1 MOHAMMAD PURA FAISALABAD 136                                                         

23964 MR. HASSAN EHTESHAM 687/C GULGASHT COLONY MULTAN 19                                                           

23965 MR. KHURSHID AHMED H. NO. C-867, KALI MANDAR, T. ALLAHYAR. 139                                                         

23966 MR. HABIB AHMAD QURESHI N/A 26                                                           

23969 MR. ASHRAF ALAM L-428 SECTOR NO.4 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 24                                                           

23971 MR. KHALID KHALIQ ABL MECONGHY ROAD QUETTA 81                                                           

23973 MR. SULEMAN MOOSANI F-23 JUNAID MANSION D MELLO ROAD KARACHI 67                                                           

23975 MR. MOHD. ARSHAD GALI NO.3 GULISTAN COLONY SAGHIR ROAD, GUJRANWALA 215                                                         

23976 MR. SHAH JEHAN VILL. P.O. SUFAID SANG TEH AND DISTT. PESHAWAR 84                                                           

23977 MR. PARVEZ AKHTAR VILL. P.O. MURID DISTT. CHAKWAL 84                                                           

23978 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF HOUSE NO. 365-A, LDA SCHEME, TAJ PURA, TEHSIL LAHORE CANTT, LAHORE. 14                                                           

23979 MR. AKHTAR MOIN ZUBARI C-22 LUCKY CENTRE, BLOCK 4 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 198                                                         

23981 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR MOHALLAH SHAKHAN VILLAGE AND P.O. CUMANI PESHAWAR 66                                                           

23982 SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN 98-C ARIFWALA 62                                                           

23983 MR. NAZIR AHMAD CHAK NO.413 G.B. TEHSIL SAMMUNDRI DISTT. FAISALABAD 111                                                         

23985 MR. ASKARI ABBAS ABL ZONAL OFFICE CITY ZONE HYDERABAD 83                                                           

23986 MR. MOHD. NAEEM VILLAGE AND P.O. KANJU CHOWK KANJU DISTT. SWAT 84                                                           

23987 MR. MOHD. SALEEM HOUSE NO. CBH 692 SULTANPUR HAVELIAN TEH AND DISTT. ABBOTTABAD 129                                                         

23989 MIRWALI KHAN VILLAGE ZANGIRVAM KOTKAI TEHSIL SARGODHA S.W. FATA PANK 105                                                         

23990 MR. MOHD. TARIQ H.NO. 102/MC, MOHALLAH NAWAZ ALI, DERA ISMAIL KHAN. 5                                                             

23991 MR. SIDDIQUE REHMAN QURESHI AL RAZZAQ QAZAFI STREET NAWAB PUR ROAD MULTAN 111                                                         

23992 MR. FATEH MUHAMMAD ABL CITIZEN COLONY HYDERABAD 7                                                             

23993 MR. ALLAH DAD ABL SH. IQBAL QUETTA 104                                                         

23995 MR. MOHD. AHSRAF H.NO. 312 P GALI NO.2 HUSSAINPURA SAMANABAD FAISALABAD 111                                                         

23996 MR. ASHFAQ HUSSAIN SHAH ABL GHOTKI 27                                                           

23997 MR. SULTAN KHAN PARYAL DISTT. RAWALPINDI 38                                                           

24003 MR. FAYAZ AHMED PATHAN ABL KANDHKOT 41                                                           

24005 MR. ABDUL AZIZ
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. PANYAM BRANCH VILL & P.O.PANYAM TEH & DISTT MIRPUR AZAD 

KASHM
129                                                         

24006 MR. IJAZ AHMAD MOHALLAH SADIQABAD MOUZA, GUGO WATA, SHUJABAD 191                                                         

24007 SYED WAQAR HUSSAIN GALI NO.24, GULZEB COLONY MULTAN 58                                                           

24008 MR. TALAT MAHMOOD ABL MODEL TOWN LAHORE 22                                                           

24009 MR. AKHTAR ALI ABL RAIL BAZAR BRANCH SADIQABAD 134                                                         

24010 MR. KARTAR LAL ABL GARHI YASIN 146                                                         

24011 MIAN AHMAD ALI ABL, SITARA TOWER, FAISALABAD (0237). PH # 041-9220263-64-65. 111                                                         

24012 MR. RASHEED AHMED KHAN BASTI QARIN DI MONZA KOTLA, REHMAT SHAH, P.O. UCH SHARIF, TEH. AHMED PUR, BAHAWALPUR. 84                                                           

24013 MR. AKMAL DIN JABBI SHARIF (GHARBI), TEH. KHUSHAB. 58                                                           

24014 MR. MOHD. KARIM KHAN ABL BANK SABZI MANDI GUJAR KHAN 112                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

24015 MR. MAULA BUX SOOMRO
RTD: BANK OFFICER (ABL) SOONIRA MOHALLA, P.O. MIRPUR BURIRO (79120), DISTT : JACOBABAD 

SINDH.
19                                                           

24016 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN HEAD SIDHANI KOT ISLAM MOUZA NAI BASTI TEH KABIRWALA 117                                                         

24017 MR. MOHD. SHAMSHAD C/O ABL TANDOADAM 111                                                         

24018 MR. MOHD. AFZAL OFFICER ABL, DHANGIBALA A.K. 254                                                         

24019 MR. JAMSHID ALI MAHLL BADSHA SAHIB VILLAGE AND P.O. AMANKOT SWAT 7                                                             

24021 S. ABID HUSSAIN SHAH MANAGER, A.B.L., WAGGON. 178                                                         

24024 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM H.NO.B-V 502 INSIDE AHMADPURI GATE BAHWALPUR 168                                                         

24025 MR. MOHD. KABIR KHAN 8-B THE MALL JHELUM CANTT 243                                                         

24026 MR. MOHD. YASEEN CH ABL MODEL TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

24027 MR. MUBARIK ALI MOHALLAH ALIABAD P.O. BHEKOPUR KUTCHA FATOMAND ROAD GUJRANWALA 18                                                           

24032 MR. NOOR AKBAR VILLAGE KOT P.O. KOT JHUNGRAH TEHSIL AND DISTT. MARDAN 111                                                         

24034 MR. ABDUL QADEER ABL KHAR BAJOUR AGENCY 213                                                         

24035 SH. ASGHAR ALI ABL ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT 139                                                         

24036 MR. ASLAM RAZA
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTERS (PB), 199-

UPPER MALL, LAHORE.
26                                                           

24037 MR. BASHIR AHMAD ALSAAD BUILDING, JANABAD, OPP : P.O NISATTA ROAD, MARDAN. 190                                                         

24038 MR. FAZAL MAHMOOD C/O ABL B/O TEMERGARA. 62                                                           

24039 MR. FAYYAZ AHMED 417 KHADIM ALI ROAD MODEL TOWN SIALKOT 168                                                         

24040 MR. GUL MOHAMMAD ABL SASM 23                                                           

24044 MR. ABDUL WAHEED H.NO. 33-K JEWAN MALL STREET HASHTNAGRI PESHAWAR 16                                                           

24045 MR. HASSAN MASOOD RAZA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE AABPARA, ISLAMABAD. 33                                                           

24046 MR. IRSHAD ALI A-397 BLOCK '12' F.B. AREA GULBERG, KARACHI 168                                                         

24047 SH. JAVAID IQBAL HOUSE NO.1, BLOCK NO.31 SARGODHA 31                                                           

24048 MR. JAMAL NABI V & P.O. AHMED ABAD, TEH & DISTT. KARAK., N.W.F.P. 111                                                         

24049 MR. IQANULLAH RAJA N/A 143                                                         

24050 MR. MOHD. KHALID ANJUM 9-2, HOUSING COLONY, LAYYAH. 84                                                           

24053 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN VILLAGE LAHORE TEHSIL AND DISTT. SWABI 111                                                         

24055 MR. QAMAR ALI JAFRI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HEAD OFFICE 8-KASHMIR ROAD LAHORE. 143                                                         

24056 MRS. RAZIA JAVED H.NO. 6-1/B NEW CIVIL LINE JHANG. 31                                                           

24058 MR. FAYYAZ M. QURESHI A-49, QUTAB BLOCK , AWAN TOWN, LAHORE. 36                                                           

24061 MR. MOHD. RAFIQ JAGIRANI OG-I, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CITY ZONAL OFFICE, SADDAR, HYDERABAD. 9                                                             

24062 MR. MOHD. HASSAN ANSARI C/O MUSHTAQ MEDICAL STORE KUMB. DISTT. KHAIRPUR 5                                                             

24064 MR. IRSHAD AHMED SOOMRO HOUSE 13/213, BOOT BAZAR, SHIKARPUR, DISTT:SHIKARPUR. 19                                                           

24067 MR. ALLAH BACHAYO A.B.L., MATIARI. 22                                                           

24068 MR. GOHAR ALI VILLAGE & P.O. SARD CHEENA, TEHSIL LAHORE, DISTT. SWABI. 139                                                         

24070 MIRZA ANWAR HUSSAIN ABL ZAIBUN NISA STREET KARACHI 223                                                         

24072 MR. MOHD. NAZIR KHAN VILL GORAH P.O. TEH DISTT. POONCH A.K. 15                                                           

24073 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED A.B.L., KUNRI. 51                                                           

24074 MR. NOORUL HAQ
STREET NO.6, GULSHAN COLONY SHAREEK ABAD, NOWSHERA ROAD MARDAN KHYBER PAKHTOON 

KHAWA.
181                                                         

24076 MR. SAEED ANWAR KHAN A.B.L., PHQS., QUETTA. 12                                                           

24077 MR. MOHD. SAIF ULLAH KHAN ABL POLICE SHOPPING PLAZA NO.1 TOLA RAM ROAD QUETTA 211                                                         

24078 MR. DANISH SHEHRYAR C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, MUZAFFARABAD, AZAD KASHMIR. 74                                                           

24079 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ MALIK ABL, ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 228                                                         

24082 MR. ATTAULLAH KHAN MOHD. YARAKHAIL VPO MARGHUZ TEH AND DISTT. SWABI 139                                                         

24084 MR. AZIZULLAH BHAM BRO OFFICER INCHARGE ABL, ZONAL OFFICE SUKKUR 27                                                           

24085 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN H.NO.1226 GHARIABAD NEAR SOOMRA MASJID NAWABSHAH 139                                                         

24086 MIRZA KHALIL UR REHMAN VILL AKRAMABAD P.O. HAJIRA A.K. 168                                                         

24088 MR. PERVAIZ KHAN N/A 26                                                           

24089 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED ABL, ZONAL OFFICE OFFICER SUKKUR 139                                                         

24092 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN QURESHI B-2/A NASIM NAGAR QASIMABAD HYDERABAD 8                                                             

24093 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN FLAT NO. 9/3 BLOCK-C BHURGRI GARDEN HIRABAD HYDERABAD 33                                                           

24095 MR. GHULAM HAIDER SHAMSABAD MOHALLA, DADU. 139                                                         

24096 MR. KHALID SIYAL H.NO. 670-A TANDO WALI MOHAMMAD, HARIABAD HYDERABAD 139                                                         

24097 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQ QURESHI
OFFICER GRADE-II, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHAH LATIF ZONE, SADDAR, BOHRI BAZAR, 

HYDERABAD.
33                                                           

24098 MR. AKBAR ALI 269 B GULISTAN COLONY TEHSIL AND DISTT. FAISALABAD 84                                                           

24099 MR. MOHD. NAWAZ MELA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MURADABAD COLONY, SARGODHA-(0798). 252                                                         

24101 SYED HASSAN ALI KAZMI 46-B JAFFARIA COLONY BUND ROAD LAHORE 135                                                         

24102 SYED IQBAL SHAH NO.1, RAHIM COLONY MALI BAGH QUETTA 33                                                           

24104 MR. NOOR ALAM VILLAGE SPIN KHAK P.O. SPIN KHAK DISTT. NOWSHERA NWFP 231                                                         

24105 MRS. NASEEM FAYYAZ DASTAGEER HOUSE, WIRELESS COLONY, RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

24106 ONN AHMAD ONN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CITY CIRCLE OFFICE 30-NAPIER ROAD LAHORE. 10                                                           

24107 MR. RAHIMULLAH V/P/O REHANA TEHSIL HARIPUR DISTT. HARIPUR 111                                                         

24108 MR. S. QADEER IQBAL TARIQ ROAD KARACHI 155                                                         

24110 SYED MAZHAR IMAM ZAIDI H.NO.22, ST.NO.83 ISLAMPURA LAHORE 33                                                           

24111 MR. TAHIR JAVED KHAN 372-D SATELLITE TOWN SARGODHA 139                                                         

24112 MR. ZIA ULLAH CHAUDHRY 7 ZAMINDARA COLONY CLUB ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 23                                                           

24113 MR. ANWER K. SHAMSI 392, GALI NO.7 G - 10/1 ISLAMABAD 63                                                           

24114 MR. ABDUL RASHID ANSARI G-72 GOR II SINDHI MUSLIM HOUS SOCIETY, KARACHI 149                                                         

24116 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN SOOMRO C-218 NASIM NAGAR HYDERABAD 139                                                         

24117 MR. ABDUL JABBAR FLAT NO. 17, BLOCK D-4, RABIA CITY, BLOCK-18, GULISTAN-E-JOHAR, KARACHI. 104                                                         

24120 MR. KHALID IQBAL 282 BLOCK G GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 24                                                           

24121 MR. LIAQUAT ALI C/O ABL SAKHAKOT MALAKAND AGENCY 169                                                         

24125 KHAWAJA KAUSAR HASSAN 106-E, MARKIT RESIDENTIAL, BLOCK 6, P.E.C.H.S. SOCIETY, KARACHI. 268                                                         

24126 MR. ABDUL RASHID QURESHI ACCOUNTANT, ALLIED BANK ARYA MEHAR ROAD BRANCH LATIFABAD,HYDERABAD 27                                                           

24127 MR. MOHD. IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAIN BRANCH, SIALKOT. 44                                                           

24128 MR. RAFIQ AHMED ABL GHANG ROAD SHEIKHUPURA 11                                                           

24129 MR. IDRIS AHMAD ABL ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT 139                                                         

24130 MR. MOHD. AKRAM DOGAR THOKER NIAZ BEG MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 58                                                           

24131 MR. MOHD. NAEEMUL HASSAN 2580/3 JUSTICE HAMEED COLONY NISHTER ROAD MULTAN 111                                                         

24132 MR. SHAKHI MOHD. C/O.ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., AISHA MANZIL BRANCH, FEDERAL 'B' AREA, KARACHI. 55                                                           

24134 MR. MUHAMMAD IKRAM ABL WARN DISTT. SHEIKHPURA 12                                                           

24135 MR. ABDUL HAMEED HABIB PARK OLD BHAGAT PIRAN NOWSHAD BAGH LAHORE 22                                                           

24136 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN VILLAGE AND P.O. GAHI TEH AND DISTT. CHAKWAL 12                                                           

24139 MR. AKHTAR ALI BHATTI ALLIED BANK ASGHAR MALL CHOWK RAWALPINDI (0346) 194                                                         

24140 MR. AYUB KHAN C/10 NAZARUL ISLAM ROAD PATEL PARA KARACHI 16                                                           

24141 MR. MEHBOOB ELLAHI HOUSE NO.166 STREET NO.8 NEW MOHAMMADI COLONY SARGODHA 22                                                           

24142 MR. NASIR ABBAS SHAH WARD NO.1, MOHALLA PIRHEREANMELA KOT ADU 139                                                         

24143 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN H.NO.2068, AZAM TOWN ST.NO.12, NEAR MARYAM SCHOOL, MAHMOODABAD, KARACHI 84                                                           

24147 MR. MUHAMMAD BOOTA H.NO. 427 W.NO.9 NAWA SHAHER MULTAN 194                                                         

24150 MR. IHSAN ULLAH DAR JINNAH COLONY BEHIND SAMAL INDUSTRIES ESTATE DHULLAY GUJRANWALA 22                                                           

24151 MR. KHALID PERVEZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, 30 NAPIER ROAD, LAHORE. 77                                                           

24152 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI S/1304 SHAF FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 4                                                             

24153 MR. GHULAM SHABBIR SHAH 75 JB SOHAIL DIST FAISALABAD 110                                                         

24154 MR. MUHAMMAD KHAN VILL: & P.O. CHAK NAURANG, TEH. & DISTT., CHAKWAL. 19                                                           

24155 MR. MOHAMMAD MUKHTAR Q.NO. 340 C-48 KORANGI NO.2 1/2 KARACHI 210                                                         

24156 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD 247-B.L. ABAD HYDERABAD 81                                                           

24158 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ FLAT NO. A-202, SAIMA AVENUE, SECTOR 14-B, NORTH KARACHI, 240                                                         

24159 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR ABL RANGPURA BRANCH SIALKOT 181                                                         

24160 SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN ABL CIRCULAR ROAD LAHORE 70                                                           

24161 MALIK MOHAMMAD SHAREEF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., B/O. CHAKWAL. 12                                                           

24162 MR. MOHD. AFZAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CHAK NO. 509/G.B., MAMUNKANJAN BRANCH, DISTT.FAISALABAD. 169                                                         

24163 MR. MIR ZAMAN
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CHACK NO. 483, G.B. ZAFAR CHOWK BRANCH, TEH. 

SAMANDRI, DISTT. FAISALABAD.
66                                                           

24166 MR. BARKAT AHMAD VILL. KHOKHAR P.O. NICHANDI TEH AND DISTT. CHAKWAL 279                                                         

24168 MR. MOHAMMAD LATEEF STAFF NO. 6487, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., TEHSIL ROAD, JHELUM. 30                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24169 MR. JAHANDAR SHAH VILLAGE AND P.O. SOWARYAH TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 96                                                           

24171 MR. RASHID AHMED A.B.L., JHANG BAZAR, JHANG. 125                                                         

24174 MR. SHABBIR AHMAD V.P.O. BHADEWALA, TEH DASKA DISTT. SIALKOT 111                                                         

24175 MR. ABDUL GHAFOOR SHAHID CHAK NO. 288 JB TEH & DIST TOBA TEK SINGH 84                                                           

24178 MR. NISAR KHAN MOHD ABBAS KHAMIL VILL LACHI PYAR TEH DIST KOHAT 7                                                             

24179 MR. HIKMAT KHAN A B L MECONGHY ROAD QUETTA 42                                                           

24180 SYED ANIS AHMAD L-2994 BLOCK NO. II METROVILLE NO. III SECTOR 14A KARACHI 111                                                         

24182 MR. ALLAH BUX SOLANGI 22/BNASEEM APT QASIMABAD HYDERABAD 279                                                         

24184 MR. S. JAWAID MEHDI RIZVI 5/492-A SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 14                                                           

24185 MR. SALEH MOHD MOH. MANDIAL HADALY TEH DIST KHUSHAB 45                                                           

24186 MR. MOHD ASIF KHAN H.NO. E/100 STREET NO.6, QASIM PURA MOH. HUNAINABAD LAHORE 12                                                           

24189 MR. M. AMJAD MALIK A B L CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 125                                                         

24190 MR. YAR MOHD A.B.L., TANDO MOHD KHAN. 168                                                         

24191 MR. MOHD ASHRAF A B L ZONAL OFFICE CHAKWAL 84                                                           

24192 RANA ABDUL BAQI TAHIR H.NO. 685 GULBERG COLONY MULTAN 19                                                           

24193 MR. MOHD AKHTAR KHAN H/NO.NA/1338 NEW TOWN 7TH ROAD RAWALPINDI 88                                                           

24195 MR. GHULAM HADI A B L KARBHANA BAZAR FAISALABAD 210                                                         

24197 SYED IMDAD HUSSAIN H.NO. 63/Z WST KORAYWALI KABIRWALA DIST KHANEWAL 8                                                             

24198 MIAN KHAN MOH HIDERPURA MAKHDOOM RASHID ROAD MULTAN 145                                                         

24199 MR. MOSSA KHAN P.O. WAPDA COLONY BACK OF, F.F.C. WARE HOUSE G.T. ROAD KOTADU 7                                                             

24202 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED JALAPUR SHARIF P.O.KHAS TEH PIND DADAN KHA DIST JHELUM 15                                                           

24203 MR. SARFRAZ HUSSAIN H.NO.6, STREET,14 JINNAH PARK SULTANPURA LAHORE 14                                                           

24204 MR. FIAZ ALI SHAH GILANI
C/O HAMAD GENERAL STORE, OPP PIMA HOSPITAL, SUNDGRAN SRINAGAR ROAD, MUZAFFARABAD 

(AK).
12                                                           

24205 MR. AZIZ ARSHAD
ADVOCATE HIGH COURT, CHAMBER NO. 51, KIYANI ROAD, OPP : MAIN GATE SESSION JUDGE, DISTT : 

COURT SHEIKHUPURA.
13                                                           

24207 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD QAMAR HOUSE NO. E-5/25-K, ST NO. 6-A, LANE-4, CAVALRY GROUND, LAHORE CANTT. 223                                                         

24208 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI BHAMBHRO A B L ZONAL OFFICE HYDERABAD 30                                                           

24209 MR. FARZAD ALI SHAH VILLAGE. ISMAIL KHANI TEH: BANNU 55                                                           

24211 MR. NAZIR AHMED P.O. KHAN WAHAN, TALAKA KINDIARO, DISTT. NOSHERO FEROZ. 84                                                           

24212 MR. MIR BAZ KHAN
FAROOQ-E-AZAM STREET, QUAID-E-MILAT COLONY, KACHA JAID ROAD, CHUNGI AMAR SDHU, 

LAHORE.
8                                                             

24213 MR. ZAHEER HUSSAIN SHAH 21-F.C.C. GULBERG LAHORE 139                                                         

24214 MR. MANZOOR ALAM STR. NO.7 GULGUSHAT COLONY FAISALABAD 45                                                           

24215 MR. FAZAL UR REHMAN BAASTI RAHIM RENALA KHURD 12                                                           

24216 MR. MUBARAK ALI NAWAN SHER SHORKOT CITY DIST JHANG 12                                                           

24219 MR. MOHD YASEEN EX. OFFICER ABL, MAIN BRANCH MIRPUR AK.(0027). 116                                                         

24222 MR. GHARIAT ALI KHAN C/O ABL G7/2 ISLAMABAD 106                                                         

24223 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH A B L B/O LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

24225 MR. ABDUS SAMI MOH FAQER SERAI GUL BAHAR NO.3 PESHAWAR 12                                                           

24226 MR. R. ZUBAIR AKHTAR A B L OFFICER KAKRA TOWN A.K. 111                                                         

24229 MR. RASUL SHAH MOH FAQIR PURA KAT HABIBULLAH GALI GUJRANWALA 117                                                         

24231 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN A.B.L., SAKHAKOT, MALA KAND AGENCY, 64                                                           

24233 MR. MOHD SHOR DAKHLAN KHAR TEH DIST SARGODHA 36                                                           

24234 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN V. BUDHO CHAK P.O. GULYANA TEH KHARIAN 81                                                           

24235 MR. HIDAYATULLAH A B L DIR DIST DIR 58                                                           

24237 MR. MOHD AFZAL A-32 ASMAT CORNER F.B. AREA BLOCK-7 KARACHI 212                                                         

24239 MR. ABDUL MAJID H.NO. 594 GATE NO.8-A RASOOL NAGAR FAISALABAD 27                                                           

24240 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD 342-NEELAM BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 136                                                         

24241 MALIK MOHD BASHIR P.O.DEHRI SAYDAN TEH DIST CHAKWAL 55                                                           

24242 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD A B L RAILWAY ROAD GUJAR KHAN 55                                                           

24244 MR. AMIR ZADA 1/266 KOHATI NATHA KHAN GOTH DRIGH COLONY KARACHI 8                                                             

24245 SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN ZAIDI A B L TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 3                                                             

24246 MR. SADIQ HUSSAIN MOH GARLAT BALAKOT TEH BALAKOT DIST MANSHERA 129                                                         

24247 MR. JAVAID IQBAL A B L SHAHLALAM MARKET LAHORE 42                                                           

24250 MR. AKHTAR KHAN H.NO.9/14/42 CIVIL STREET ROAD QUETTA 84                                                           

24251 MR. MOHD ALI A B L KHUSDAR KHUZDAR 55                                                           

24252 MR. WAZEER BADSHAH A B L SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD BR, KARACHI 72                                                           

24253 MR. AZIZ ULLAH A B L SADDAR BR, HYDERABAD 24                                                           

24254 MR. MUBIN VILL P.O. BANGHANI TEH BALAKOT 84                                                           

24255 MR. MOHD RAIZ A B L SUPPLY BAZAR ABBOTTABAD 84                                                           

24257 MR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN JUNEJO A B L CITY CIRCLE OFFICE KARACHI 564                                                         

24258 MR. MUNIR AHMAD 133-B NAZIM ABAD FAISALABAD 146                                                         

24259 SYED ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH H.NO. 779-Z MOHD SHIKARI AHMED PUR EAST 7                                                             

24260 MR. HAQ NAWAZ SOOMRO HOUSE NO.25/549/2, NEAR ALAVI MOHALLA, HAZARI GATE, SHIKARPUR. 139                                                         

24261 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD ALI STREET TEH ROAD HARIPUR 12                                                           

24262 MR. SAJJAD HAIDER BHATTI A B L MUSTEHKAM CEMENT LTD BR, FAROOQIA 294                                                         

24264 RAJA SULTAN MEHMOOD MOH KHALIDABAD SARAI ALAMGIR TEH DIST GUJRAT 8                                                             

24265 MR. ALI MOHD AL FATAH COLONY RATTA BAJWA GUJRANWALA 16                                                           

24266 MR. WALLAYAT HUSSAIN H.NO. 678 SECTOR 8A HAZRAT BILAL COLONY KORANGI KARACHI 190                                                         

24271 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHKOT. 12                                                           

24272 MR. RIZWAN LATIF PEOPLE COLONY FAISALABAD 279                                                         

24275 MR. EHSAN ULLAH KHAN VILL P.O. BHUL AIR BAJWA TEH PASRUR DIST SIALKOT 111                                                         

24276 MR. M. JANNISAR A.B.L. HAZRO. 7                                                             

24277 MR. SHAHID BASHIR A B L MALL MURREE 174                                                         

24278 MR. IMDAD HUSSAIN BHATTI A B L B/O ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 136                                                         

24280 MR. ROZI MOHD H.NO. 7,23/4 GHULZI ROAD QUETTA 111                                                         

24282 MIAN WAHEED AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SOEKARNO CHOWK, PESHAWAR CITY. 194                                                         

24283 MR. AMJAD NADEEM H.NO. 995/D D.T.YPE COLONY SHARIF CHOWK FAISALABAD 38                                                           

24285 MR. BASHIR AHMED A B L RANGPUR SAILKOT 62                                                           

24286 MR. ATTA MOHD PROPI NAGAR TEH PASRUR DIST SIALKOT 98                                                           

24287 MR. MOHD RIAZ AFFRIDI MOH MOHD PURA PASRUR DIST SIALKOT 57                                                           

24288 MR. ANWER KHAN C/O. A B L DIR DNTT DIR 83                                                           

24289 MR. MOHD ISHTIAQ P.O. CHAK NO.2, NORTH TEH PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 15                                                           

24292 MR. LAL HUSSAIN C/O. MANAGER, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, SADIQABAD BRANCH, RAWALPINDI 177                                                         

24293 MR. MATIULLAH KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, F. 10, ISLAMABAD. 13                                                           

24294 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN ASLAM CGUNJ CHAK 2/4 RB FAISALABAD 16                                                           

24295 MR. ABDUL SATTAR 10-1/15-1 FAQUIRABAD QUETTA 74                                                           

24296 MR. MOHD ARIF SHAH PUR KANJZANA MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 28                                                           

24297 MR. MOHAMMAD ASGHAR STAFF NO. 6746, GUNMAN, A.B.L., HIGH STREET, SAHIWAL. 12                                                           

24299 MR. MAQBOOL AHMAD ST NO.8 GHULAM SABIR COLONY JARANWALA 55                                                           

24300 MR. UMER NAWAZ KHAN H.NO.D-160, GULSHAN-E-KHAIL MOHD, HYDERABAD 64                                                           

24301 MR. FAIZ BAKSH ZAFFAR CHAH MOHD WALA, MOUZA JAMRANI WAH, P.O. KEHROR PALLA, DISTT., LODHRAN. 15                                                           

24302 MR. MOHD IKRAM P-39 ALI HOUSING COLONY JHANG ROAD FAISALABAD 67                                                           

24303 MR. TAHSEEN ZAKI 93-A BLOCK 6 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI 27                                                           

24304 MR. MOHD KHALID KHAN H.NO. D-53 RAHIMABAD KORANGI 3-1/2 KARACHI 9                                                             

24307 MR. IMDAD ALI SHAH VII MAYTIAN SYEDEN P.O.AZA DIST JHELUM 191                                                         

24310 MR. MOHD. BOOTA CHALE 138 GB FAISALABAD. 17                                                           

24311 MR. LIAQUAT ALI SAJAD H.NO.P70/2 MOH. SOHAILABAD FAISALABAD 84                                                           

24314 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN MOH. BARNAM PURA W.NO.4, NAROWAL 19                                                           

24315 MR. GHAZANFER ALI CHAK NO. 132 JANUBI TEH DIST SARGODHA 111                                                         

24316 MR. FAQIR MOHD CHAK NO. 245 GB, TEH. AND DISTT., T.T. SINGH, 111                                                         

24317 MR. MOHD ABBAS P.O. MUCHADI, CHAKWAL. 84                                                           

24319 MR. MOHD BOOTA ZAFAR H.NO.6, AWAN COLONY BAHAWALPUR 83                                                           

24320 MR. AURANGZEB G7-1 SBP COLONY BLOCK-3, ISLAMABAD 10                                                           

24321 MR. MUMTAZ ALI VLL PO GUJAR GHALI TEH DIST GARDEN MOH GAHI WALL , 22                                                           

24326 MR. SAID NAWAZ KHAN A B L BANNU ROAD KOHAT 12                                                           

24327 MR. MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM CHANA ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, OFFICER GRADE-II, ZONAL OFFICE, NAWABSHAH. 212                                                         

24328 MR. M. SHAHAB UD DIN GHORI H.NO. 143 A, ALAMGIR SOCIETY, MODEL COLONY KARACHI 9                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24329 MR. MOHD RAFIQ VILL ACHINI PAYAM KANDA BALA TEH DIST PESHAWAR 84                                                           

24332 MR. M. MOHD QASIM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. KHIPRO. 58                                                           

24333 MR. MIR KHAN KHASKHEI KHATI VILL., WARD NO.7, NAWABSHAH. 79                                                           

24334 MR. HABIBULLAH SHAH A B L MASJID ROAD NAWABSHAH 110                                                         

24335 MR. M. KHALIL MOHODIRABAD BALASUM ROAD TANDO ADAM TANDO ADAM KHAN 24                                                           

24336 MR. MOHD ASHRAF A B L KUNRI BRANCH 58                                                           

24337 MR. FAYYAZ AHMAD A B L ' TAJPURA LAHORE 8                                                             

24338 MR. MOHD ASHRAF H.NO. 1 STREET 1, SYED PARK BAHBAN PURA LAHORE 9                                                             

24339 SYED SALEEM RAZA NAQVI A B L WALTON ROAD BR LAHORE 77                                                           

24341 MR. BABER IFTIKHAR H.NO.B 144 PONCH HOUSE LAHORE 115                                                         

24342 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN AKHTAR H.NO.2, MASJID STREET KARAMWALA COLONY KOT LAKHPAT LAHORE 12                                                           

24344 CH. SADIQ ALI SHEHZADA SHAHEED COLONY KASHMIRI BAZAR GALI NO.3 FEROZE WALA ROAD GUJRANWALA 212                                                         

24345 MRS. TAHIRA AYUB A B L GOLE CLOTH FAISALABAD 23                                                           

24347 MR. MUBASHIR AHMAD HOUSE NO. 357, BLOCK-3, SECTOR C-1 TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 252                                                         

24349 MR. GHULAM QADIR KAREZ RAIKY MASTUNG 111                                                         

24351 MR. MOHD IQBAL VILL. JHAKKAR, DISTT. BHAKKAR. 12                                                           

24352 MR. MOHD AWAIS CHAK NO. 654/5 GB TEH JARANWALA DIST FAISLABAD 28                                                           

24353 MR. SHAHID MEHMOOD 113, AL-MASOOM TOWN, FAISALABAD. 55                                                           

24354 MR. BASHIR AHMED C/O MANAGER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. C.C X 1 BUILDING, ZARGHON ROAD, QUETTA CANTT. 109                                                         

24356 MR. MOHD ISHAQ P.303 ST.NO.5/15 MOHD PURA FAISALABAD 139                                                         

24361 MR. S. FIRDAUS HUSSAIN NAQVI A B L PAK HD KALABAGH 42                                                           

24363 MR. NAZAM HUSSAIN A B L DEPAL PUR DIST OKARA 64                                                           

24364 MR. SAEED AHMED BHATTI H.NO. 287/B-1 BILAL GUNJ SAHIWAL 111                                                         

24365 MR. ZAR ALI KHAN VILL. DINGARWALA, TEH. AND DISTT., KARAK. 27                                                           

24370 MR. GHANI GUL A B L REGENCY PLAZA FAISALABAD 125                                                         

24373 MR. MOHD AYUB KHATTAK 395/V FARID TOWN SAHIWAL 111                                                         

24375 MR. IHSAN QADEER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HAZRO. 112                                                         

24376 MR. MOHD AYUB VILL DANYORE GILGIT 16                                                           

24377 MR. SIKANDAR KHAN H.NO. 672-K SHAH RUHME ALAM COLONY MULTAN 139                                                         

24378 MR. MOHD IQBAL BHATTI WARD NO.2, MOHD BHATTIAN DOONG BOONG TEH DIST BAHWAL NAGAR 17                                                           

24379 MR. MOHD IQBAL H.NO. B191 NEAR CHADANI CHOWK COMMERCIAL MARKET SETTLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

24380 MR. ABDUL RAUF A B L MIR PUR MATHELO 226                                                         

24383 MR. ABDUL AZIZ FLAT NO. C-1, FATIMA SQUARE 418/II, WEBB STREET GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 111                                                         

24384 MR. ABDUL HAMEED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED ZONAL OFFICE, SAHIWAL. 12                                                           

24386 MR. MOHD ASHRAF ZAHID B L HEAD RAJKAN DIST BHAWALPUR 111                                                         

24389 MR. ABDUR RAUF VILL. P.O. LAKHALA, TEH. & DISTT., ABBOTABAD. 12                                                           

24391 MR. M. SAYYAD ABBASI VILL MOH P/O KOHALA TEH DIST ABBOTTABAD 129                                                         

24393 MR. MOHD AYUB ST.NO.5, H.NO. 85 LIAQATABAD KOT LAKHPAT LAHORE 194                                                         

24394 SYED ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN A.B.L. CANT BRANCH, SIALKOT. 276                                                         

24396 MR. MOHD YOUSUF HAVALE MAJOKA TEH SHAHPUR DIST SARGODHA 16                                                           

24398 MALIK PARVEZ AKHTER A B L G.T. ROAD BR. PESHAWAR 7                                                             

24399 MR. MAQSOOD REHMAN VILL P.O. SAJJI KOT VIA QALANDARABAD TEH DIST ABBOTTABAD 12                                                           

24400 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, F-10, MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD. 213                                                         

24402 MR. SALAHUDDIN MALIK H/NO. BB-274 ST.NO.13 KARIM PURA BAGH SANDRAN RAWALPINDI 66                                                           

24403 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ CH. A B L PARIS ROAD SIALKOT 24                                                           

24404 MR. REHMAT ALI VILLPUNWAL P.O., NAJWAL TEH DIST SIALKOT 111                                                         

24405 MR. MOHD FAZIL I-10-4 ISLAMABAD 178                                                         

24406 MR. SALEEM AHMED OFFICER, A.B.L., LAHORE ROAD, LAHORE-CANTT. 23                                                           

24408 MR. HABIB KHAN A.B.L., KHAR BAJOUR AGENCY, 7                                                             

24409 MISS SAMINA ILYAS A B L ZONAL OFFICE BAHAWALPUR 136                                                         

24410 MR. QURBAN ALI A B L KAZI AHMED NAWABSHAH 36                                                           

24411 MR. ABDUL RASHID KHAN VILL. KOTKAI, P.O. KOTKAI, TEH SARAROGHA S.W.A., SARGODHA. 78                                                           

24414 MR. SULTAN BABAR A B L ZONAL OFFICE CHAKWAL 191                                                         

24415 MR. JAVED AKHTAR INSIDE BIG STREET, CHAH BERI WALA, GUJRAT CITY 80                                                           

24416 MR. MOHD SHAFEEQ SAIGOL ABAD DIST CHAKWAL 31                                                           

24418 MR. TAHIR RAZA BUTT NOOR PUR SHARQI ROAD GUJRAT 28                                                           

24419 MR. NASEER AHMED VILL P.O. KALIAM AWAN TEH GUJAR KHAN RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

24420 MR. JEHAN ZAIB KHAN FRONTIER COLONY KILLI TARKHAN QUETTA 103                                                         

24421 SAIN ASRARUL HAQ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. R. R. GUJAR KHAN. 35                                                           

24423 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MANDI BAHAUDDIN. 12                                                           

24424 MR. MUHAMMAD AZAM V.P. MAJRA TEH DISTT GUJRAT 43                                                           

24425 MR. ABDUL RASHID VILL JHELARI BHAI KHAN P.O. MANDRA TEH GUJAR KHAN RAWALPINDI 84                                                           

24426 MIRZA NASIM BAG A B L S. S. ROAD MIRPURKHAS 111                                                         

24427 MR. ALLAH DITTA ALLID BANK OF PAKISTAN OUTSIDE SOURI GALI SAHIWAL 129                                                         

24428 MR. MUHAMMAD SOHRAB KHAN SAERWAN KALAN P.O. SHERWAN TEH AND DISTT ABBOTABAD 84                                                           

24429 MRS. KISHWAR JEHAN 13 DI SECTOR HOUSE NO: R 30, GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 260                                                         

24431 MR. ABDUL REHMAN GOTH AND P.O. GHULAB LAGHARI, KALLAYAR. 21                                                           

24432 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH H.NO: 210 GALI QASABAN NEAR MAKAZI JAMIA MASJID TEH A SAHIWAL 279                                                         

24434 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 657/A, SATELLITE TOWN SARGODHA 19                                                           

24435 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ CHAK NOZ: 73 R.B. TIBI TEH JARANWALA DISTT FAISALABAD 12                                                           

24436 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID VILL PIR MUHMMAD DHAIR P.O /TEH PASRUR 111                                                         

24437 MR. HAMEED UR REJHMAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED. PARCO BRANCH (0015) KORANGI CRECK ROAD, KARACHI. 19                                                           

24439 MRS. SABOOHI FAREED 30 MUSLIM TOWN BAHAWALPUR 210                                                         

24440 MR. MUHAMMAD SABIR KHALILABAD COLONY BAHAWALPUR 127                                                         

24442 MR. MUHMMAD USMAN P-1024/4 ASG HAR MALL ROAD RAWALPINDI 20                                                           

24443 MR. KARAM ELAHI UMER COLONY HOUSE 13/A, FINE HOUSE SHARAHFAISAL NEAR M.RAFIQ MILK WALA KARACHI 210                                                         

24444 MR. BASHIR AHMAD CHAK NO: 113/D N B P.OP. HEAD RAJKAN TCH YAZMAN DISTT BAHAWALPUR 17                                                           

24445 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNSHI A B L SAFARULLAH CHOWK S. TOWN SARGODHA 15                                                           

24448 MR. HABIB  ULAH VIL AND P O. PAWAKA TEH AND DISTT PESHAWAR 111                                                         

24449 MR. NAWAZISH HUSSAIN CH NO: 218 - RB P.O.L G.M. FAISALABAD 117                                                         

24450 MR. IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN 91-B, MUSLIM PARK, PEOPLE`S COLONY NO.2, FAISALABAD. 347                                                         

24452 MR. BAKHTIAR KHAN VIL AKHUN LANDI \P.O. ISLAMIA PESHAWAR 77                                                           

24453 MR. ABDUR RASOOL VILL. AND P.O. BUDNI, TEH. AND DISTT., PESHAWAR. 55                                                           

24455 MR. MUHAMMA HAFEEZ HANK NEW ABADI, KOT HATIAL, BARA KOT, ZILA, ISLAMABAD. 38                                                           

24456 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM BADAR COLONY BAHAT PURA CHAHMIRAN LAHORE 21                                                           

24459 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ KHAN A B L NAZIMABAD BR, KARACHI 3                                                             

24461 MR. DOST MUHAMMAD A B L DHOKE BUDHAL P O BANDA TEH AND DISTT RAWALPINDI 210                                                         

24463 MR. TARIQ AKBER JUNAID C-61, NASIM NAGAR, HYDERABAD. 29                                                           

24464 MALIK MUHAMMAD KHAN TEH. CHAKWAL POST OFFICE, BHATTI GUJAR, CHAKWAL. 84                                                           

24465 MR. MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ P.O. BOCHAAL KLAN, TEH. & DISTT. CHAKWAL. 12                                                           

24468 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. M.A.H. SOCIETY, KARACHI. 13                                                           

24469 MR. MUHAMAD ABRAR SATTI A B L B/O CABINET SECT RAWALPINDI 105                                                         

24470 MR. FARRUKH KRAM 110/F, CHISHTIAN 27                                                           

24471 MR. IRFAN UL HAQ A B L B/O KHAYABAN E SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

24473 MR. KHADIUM HUSSAIN CHAK NO: 363 JB BMNIWALA TEHASIL GOJRA DISTT T.T. SING 111                                                         

24474 MR. MUHD BOOTA SAEED A B L KANDAM SAYAN BR, SIALKOT 126                                                         

24475 MR. MAQBOOL HUSSAIN CHACK NO: 348 G.B. BAJRA POST S49GB TEH DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH 15                                                           

24476 MR. ZIAUL HASSAN A B L TIPU ROAD RAWALPINDI 24                                                           

24477 MR. ABDUL RASHID A B L B/O ADAMJEE ROAD, RAWALPINDI 193                                                         

24479 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL BHATTI A B L CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE PEOPLE COLONY GUJRANWALA 125                                                         

24480 MR. ABDUL KABIR KHAN KILLI GHASHMAJEO KIRAWI ROAD QUETTA 117                                                         

24482 SYED ISRAR SHAH VILL P/O SANGU VIA BANA DISTT TEH PESHAWAR 111                                                         

24484 MR. RASOO BAKHSH RAJANPOUR KALAN P O SAME TEH RAHIMYAR KHAN 55                                                           

24485 MR. FAIZ AHMED BANKERS COLONY JAIL ROAD BAHAWALPUR 194                                                         

24486 MR. IZHAR HUSSAIN QAZI KAZI MOHALLA, LIQMAN KHAIRPPUR 84                                                           

24488 MR. MUHAMMAD SHEIKH 104, WARD NO. 4, MOHALLA MIR ALI BAZAR, KHAIRPUR. 180                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24489 MR. M. SHARIF SVILL RANOTA P O CHACK BALI KHAN PIRH RAWALPINDI 81                                                           

24490 MR. SERAJ U DIN A B L CHAMAN 55                                                           

24492 MR. MANZOOR AHMAD CHAUDHRY 4-A ROOMI PARK ICHHRA LAHORE 28                                                           

24493 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HUSSAINABAD. 39                                                           

24494 MR. MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SATELLITE TOWN QUETTA. 27                                                           

24495 MR. SOHAIL AHMED SOOMRO 068 SOOZI SOHAIL ROAD, JACOABABAD 31                                                           

24497 MR. KHUSH JAN VILLAGE DORKHAN HUMZA DISTT GILGIT N.A. PAKISTAN 252                                                         

24498 MR. MUHAMMED AKRAM CHAK NO: 199 R.B. SETWALA TESIL B DISTT FAISLABAD 136                                                         

24499 MR. MUHAMAD SADIQ WARD NO. 6, DONSABONGA, P.O. SAME TEH AND DISTT BAHWALNAGAR 84                                                           

24500 MR. EJAZ AHMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, 1/9, BRANCH, ISLAMABAD. 59                                                           

24501 MR. MEHR KHAN A.B.L., CHAKWAL BRACH, CHAKWAL. 12                                                           

24502 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM VILL AND POST OFFICE ARA TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL 279                                                         

24503 MR. KASHMIR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. UBAURO. 162                                                         

24504 MR. ABDUL SATTAR GUARD, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ABAD SUKKAR BRANCH, STAF NO. 07180, SUKKAR. 16                                                           

24505 MR. ALI AKBAR SHOUKAT COLONY, TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN. 84                                                           

24506 MR. HAZOOR BUX GUN MAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHDAD KOT. 24                                                           

24507 MR. SHAFI MUHAMMAD GHOTO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. UBAURO. 149                                                         

24508 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN H. B. 1680 NEAR GULSHAN MAJEED THAMSALED MIRPURKHAS 111                                                         

24509 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ VILL CHIRALA P.O. BAIGAKOT TEH AND DISTT ABBOTABAD 55                                                           

24511 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD R/O MAHRABWALA P O SAME TEH AHMED PUR EAST 8                                                             

24512 MR. ZAMIR UL HASSAN MOHALLAH CHAHMUHAMMADAYWALA JHANG 12                                                           

24517 MR. RABNAWAZ MOHALLA SHEIKHAALA OKHALI MOHALA TEH AND DISTT KHUSHAB 425                                                         

24518 MR. TALAB HUSSAIN H. NO: E/82 GALI NO: 4, MADINA COLONY WALT LAHORE 93                                                           

24519 MR. ABDUL MAJEED STREET NO: 5, YOUSUF HAROON RO BAGHADADI LYRI KARACHI 3                                                             

24520 MR. MUHAMAD SADIQ A B L FARID GATE BAHAWALPUR 55                                                           

24521 MR. SHER MUHAMMAD A B L SHAHI ROAD RAHIM YAR KHAN 16                                                           

24522 MR. MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 17-B, RIAZ COLONY BAHAWAL PUR 139                                                         

24523 MR. MUHAMMAD WEAZIR VILL AND P.O. AHAL MANSEHRA. 84                                                           

24526 MR. KHIZAR HAYAT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SILLANWALI. 128                                                         

24528 MR. SAJID NAEEM VILL. AND P.O. BADSHAHPUR TEH. CHOASIDEN SHAH, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 55                                                           

24529 MR. MUZAFFAR ALI IMAM 2/518, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, KARACHI. 55                                                           

24531 MR. WAQAR AZIZ SIDDIQUI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, FARID GATE BRANCH, BAHAWALPUR. 111                                                         

24532 MR. HUSSAN ALI
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. AUDIT & INSPECTION DIVISION, 15TH FLOOR, N.I.C. BUILDING, 

ABBASI SHAHEED ROAD, KARACHI.
341                                                         

24533 MR. AKBER ALI R925 SECTOR 15A/4 BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 7                                                             

24534 MR. BASHIRUDDIN A B L GILGIT 111                                                         

24535 MR. MUHAMMAT TAQI H. NO: D 485 BLOCK Q, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 9                                                             

24537 MR. MUHAMMAD FEROZE A.B.L., MAGHAL, CHAKWAL. 84                                                           

24538 MR. NAZIR SHAH VILLAGE P.O. KHAROUCH, SIRKOT, TEH. & DISTT., HARIPUR. 55                                                           

24539 MR. NOOR AHMED A B L JHANG BAZAR FAISALABAD 28                                                           

24540 MR. ASHIQ ALI MARI P O PATOYUN VIA JAN NAWAZ ALI SANGHAR SINDH 45                                                           

24542 MRS ISHRAT C-1, FATIMA SQUARE 418/II, WEBB STREET GARDEN EAST KARACHI. 111                                                         

24543 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., AGSA ROAD, RABWAH. 36                                                           

24544 MR. MUHAMMAD ABBAS H. NO: 19 GALI NO: 2, Y BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY GUJRANWALA 216                                                         

24545 MR. RAFIQ AHMED SOOMRO ACCOUNTANT A B L ABAD 254                                                         

24546 MR. MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN A B L POLICE SHOPPING PLAZA NO: 1, TOLA RAM ROAD QUETTA 44                                                           

24547 MR. MUHAMAD BASHIR I-599 SECTOR 48-B, KORANGI NO: 2, KARACHI 30                                                           

24548 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL POST OFFICE RAM KALI NEAR BISM TOWN BAHAWALPUR ROAD MULTAN 210                                                         

24549 MR. SARDARAZ  KHAN VILL AND P O PALSI PAJAN TEH AND DISTT NOWSHERA 55                                                           

24550 MR. GHULAM ABBAS N/A 49                                                           

24551 MR. ABDUL HAMID SAJID ST NO: 6-B, H. NO: 232 NEAR GATTA FACTORY NIGEHBAN PU FAISALABAD 69                                                           

24552 MR. ALLADITA A B L FARID GATE BAHAWALPUR 15                                                           

24553 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMAD A B L KHUZDAR 55                                                           

24554 MR. KAUSAR HUSSAIN A B L GATE KIRYANA FASALABAD 87                                                           

24555 MR. TALIB HUSSAIN H. NO: P/4441/6 BAKHSHI STREET RANA COLONY JHANG SADDAR 55                                                           

24557 MR. MUHAMMAD ALI VILL. ZAKHI KUHNA, P.O. AKBAR DURA, TEHSIL & DISTT., NOWSHERA. 12                                                           

24558 MR. ABDUL RAHIM A B L P.G. SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 256                                                         

24560 HAFIZ MUHMMAD AKRAM BANKERS COLONY CONTROL JAIL ROAD HABAWALPUR 228                                                         

24561 MR. SAID AMIN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. DAGAR NARI, DISTT. KARAK. 55                                                           

24562 MR. MUHAMMAD FAROOQ C/O A B L MALL MURREE 47                                                           

24565 MR. IFTTEKHAR L47 SECTOR 5,A/2 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 111                                                         

24567 MR. SHOUKAT ALI ABL PHASE NO. 4, D. H. A., LAHORE CANTT. 4                                                             

24568 MR. TARIQ SADDIQ GHORI H.NO: 19 MADRASSA ROAD ORANGI BAGH SHADRA QUETTA 49                                                           

24569 MR. NOORUDDIN 307, 3RD FLOOR, SAIFEE HOUSE MANSFILED STREET, SADDAR, KARACHI. 84                                                           

24571 MR. EJAZ ANWAR 369-D, GULSFISHAN COLONY JHANG ROAD FAISALABAD 139                                                         

24572 MR. S.M. HASSAN ALI ZAIDI 150 TRUST COLONY RAHIM YAR KHAN 55                                                           

24576 MR. MUHAMAD YASIN MOUZA JAND, TEH. AND DISTT., CHAKWAL. 16                                                           

24577 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN HOUSE NO. 10/12, STREET NO. 3, BLOCK-X, SATELLITE TOWN, BAHAWALPUR. 16                                                           

24578 MR. S. IBRAR HUSSAIN A B L TURNK BAZAR BR, RAWALPINDI 22                                                           

24579 MR. MUHAMA RAZZAQ A B L ZONAL OFFICE SHEIKHUPUR 95                                                           

24580 MR. GHULAM ASHGAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., GOLE CLOTH BRANCH, FAISLABAD. 127                                                         

24582 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB H. NO: C-118 PAK COLONY KARACHI 3                                                             

24584 MR. TANVEER AHMED KHAN
C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED ABADI HIJRANWAN, GUJRANWALA ROAD (0517) 

SHEIKHUPURA.
25                                                           

24585 MR. MOHAMMAD SHERIF A.B.L., ZONAL OFFICE, SIALKOT. 143                                                         

24588 MR. AHMED ALI A B L B/O CHUNGI NO: 22, RAWALPINDI 7                                                             

24589 MR. MUNIR AHMED BILAL STREET NEAR CIVI LINES POLICE STATION GUJRAT CITY 20                                                           

24591 MR. NAWAR DOST
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE OFFICE, FOREST STREET, NEAR BACHA KHAN CHOWK, 

MARDAN.
60                                                           

24592 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAK NO: 32 J.B. P O SAME TEH AND DISTT FAISALABAD 169                                                         

24593 MR. MUHMMAD NAWAZ OFFICER, A.B.L., DADYAL, AZAD KASHMIR. 336                                                         

24597 MR. HAIDER ALI S/E/5, SATELLITETOWN BAHAWALPUR 49                                                           

24599 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN ASSISTANT A B L. SOBE KIRYAN , FAISALABAD 136                                                         

24602 MR. SAID GHULAM A B L BILAL RESIDENCE BRANCH QAUARRY ROAD, QUETTA 63                                                           

24603 MR. NADEEM AHMED H. NO: 38 SADDAR HYDERABAD 27                                                           

24604 MR. MUHAMAD RAFIQUE VILL AND P.O. ABDULLABAD KUNJ KEHAL ABBOTABAD 55                                                           

24605 MR. MUHMMAD SAGHEER KHAN AAMIR ARCHAD SHOP NO. 39-C, BLOCK-F, BEHIND ABL, SHAH RUKN-E-ALAM COLONY, MULTAN 45                                                           

24606 MR. SHAHID MAHMOOD A B L CAD , NIC 12TH FLOOR, ABBASI SAHEED ROAD KARACHI 9                                                             

24609 MR. MUHMMAD AMIN LODHI AMIN MANZIL MULLTLANI GATE BAHAWALPUR 336                                                         

24610 MR. AZHAR HUSSAIN GUARD A B L , MAIN BRANCH, MIRPUR(AK) 48                                                           

24611 MR. JAN MUHAMMAD GUARD, A.B.L., MANGLA HAMLET, AZAD KASHMIR. 55                                                           

24616 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSIF ABRO KALHORA COLONY DADU ROAD MORO 12                                                           

24619 MR. IMITAZ AHMAD CHATTA A.B.L., MANGAL SADHAN, AZAD KASHMIR. 279                                                         

24620 MR. IJAZ AHMED CHATTA A B L S.T. ROADL KOMORE 165                                                         

24622 MR. KHALID RASHID H. NO: 17/ 1 COLLEGE ROAD CHISTIAN 268                                                         

24623 MR. SAIFUR REHMAN OFFICER GRADE-II, A.B.L., CIRCLE OFFICE, QUETTA. (STAFF NO. 7421). 279                                                         

24624 WAHEED NOOR KHAN HCH -96, DESWAL MUHALLAH SAH FAISAL COLONY(KATCHA QILLA HYDERABAD 279                                                         

24626 SHAHIDA SIDDIQA ZEB A B L EGENCY PALAZA FD FAILSALABAD 104                                                         

24628 MR. AKHTAR MOHAMMAD A.B.L., LORALAI, 55                                                           

24629 MR. MUHMMAD YOUSAF A B L BIRKI ROAD QUETTA 94                                                           

24630 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSSA 7-72, A-79/A-19, MOMINABAD, ALAMDAR ROAD, QUETTA. 106                                                         

24631 MR. NIHAL KHAN KILLI GHAZGI, MASTUNG, QALLAT. 27                                                           

24632 MR. GHULAM SARWAR MOHALLAH SAEED ABAD BUSHTI TAL W/NO I, NOOR FAZAL CHOWK MUZAFFARABAD 260                                                         

24633 SYED SZAFFAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI 216/A, CHAK HALI ST ABBAS PURA FAISALABAD 9                                                             

24635 MR. MAROOF SHAH V.P O MALKADEHR TEH. CHARSADDA, CHARSADDA. 15                                                           

24639 MR. NAWAZISH ALI N-123 R. 91/5 G.T. ROAD SHADRA LAHORE 55                                                           

24640 MR. SHAMSUL HAQ VIL P/O ACHIN PAYA DISTT TEH PESHAWAR 55                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24642 MR. SUDAMA MALL A B L CIRCLE OFFICE QUETTA 38                                                           

24643 MR. FAZAL RAHIM KHAN MOH FAQIRABAD VPO SAWARYAN TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 55                                                           

24645 MR. FAROOQ AHMED CASHIRER A B L DHANGRI BALA (AK) 115                                                         

24648 MR. GHULAM BANI CHAK NO: 368 GOJRA DISTT TOBATEK SINGH 15                                                           

24649 MR. JAFER ALI KHAN MOLLA MITTHI NAGER VILLAGE MURADDIKE ROAD 66-V BAZAR FAROOQABAD 100                                                         

24652 MR. NASIR AHMED KHAN A B L LAJPAT ROAD SHADARA LAHORE 159                                                         

24654 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ UPPER MALIKPURA ABBOTTABAD 45                                                           

24655 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA CHAK NO: 134 RB TEH CHAK SHUMRA DISTT FAISALABAD 143                                                         

24657 MR. SANAULAH KHAN A B L B/O SHALIMAR PLAZA RAWALPINDI 25                                                           

24658 MR. ABID HANIF BLOCK NO: 18 NEAR GURCHANI MAN AKRAMABAD D G KHAN 9                                                             

24659 MR. SAKHI SARWAR C/O A B L TIMBER MARKET BR, KARACHI 3                                                             

24661 MR. ALAM ZEB HOUSE NO. 152, SECTOR NO. J-5, PHASE-II, HAYATABAD TOWN, PESHAWAR. 23                                                           

24662 MR. ETIBAR KHAN STREET NO: 9, MOIHALLAH RASOOL FAISALABAD 195                                                         

24663 MR. IJAZ UR RASHID AHMED KH 1163 MANZA SEHAN OFFICES COLONY MISRIAL ROAD RAWALPINDI CANTT 9                                                             

24664 MR. DILDAR HUSSAIN RAJA ABL CHAKLALA SCH III RWP 279                                                         

24665 MR. ABDUL SALAM DEHWAR COLONY KIRAN ROAD QUETTA 206                                                         

24666 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM H NO 27 PHASE I SHAHBAZ TOWN QUETTA 55                                                           

24667 MR. S.MUHAMMAD SALEEM S-1/66 SUADABAD MALIR COLONY KARACHI 55                                                           

24670 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE DRIVER ABL MAIN BRANCH MIRPUR A.K. 7                                                             

24672 SYED KALEEM SHAH ABL, ZONAL OFFICE KOHAT 191                                                         

24674 MR. SIKANDAR HAYAT 137/A, BIHAR COLONY TANNERY ROAD KARACHI. 31                                                           

24676 MR. NIZAMUDIN SOOMRO C/O MANGER ALLIED BANK LIMITED SHIKARPUR BRANCH, SINDH. 111                                                         

24677 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN HOUSE NO 95-H, BASTI KOT NOORA MOZA SAHLAN BAHAWALPUR 111                                                         

24678 MR. JAUAID IQBAL KOTWAR TEH AND DISTT SHEIKHUPURA P.B. MANAWALA 12                                                           

24680 SYED MOHAMMAD ALI HASHY D-5,SHUMAIL VIEW, PHASE -1, SCHEME-33,GULZAR-E-HIZRI, KARACHI 12                                                           

24681 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN H/NO. 749. GALI LANGARIANALATI CHOWK CHASHMA RAIL BAZAR GUJRANWALA 22                                                           

24682 MR. NAZIR AHMED MEMON OFFICER ABL MARICH BAZAR SUKUR 111                                                         

24683 MR. SHAMSHAD AHMED 1-A.2/3, NAZIMABAD KARACHI, 217                                                         

24685 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED BASTI MUHAMMAD SHAH, TEH. MAILSI, DISTT. VEHARI, 113                                                         

24687 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN OFFICER ABL 210                                                         

24690 RAJA QAMAR ZAMAN KIYANI ABL, B/O. SHALIMAR PLAZA RAWALPINDI 18                                                           

24691 MR. IRFAN ULLAH KHAN ABL, KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 226                                                         

24692 MR. GHULAM MUHAMMED MANZE BHALANI WALA, MANHI SADIQ GANJ, TEH. MEMONABAD, BHAWALNAGAR. 191                                                         

24693 Y STRUCTUREMR. AKHTER HUSSAIN H BNO 926/14 F.B.AREA KARACHI 7                                                             

24694 RQAJA SHOUKAT ALI KHAN OFFICER, A.B.L., KOTLI. 111                                                         

24695 MR. SHAHUD ALI VILLAGE SULTANABAD DANYORE DISTT GILGIT 139                                                         

24696 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN ABL M.A.J. ROAD MIRPUR KHAS 84                                                           

24697 MR. ZAHIR SHAH VPO KHADI KILLI DISTT MARDAN 55                                                           

24700 MR. HABIB AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GHORGUSHTI. 14                                                           

24701 MR. MOHAMMED IRSHAD KHAN GHALLAH MANDI, HAFIZABAD. 116                                                         

24702 MR. LIAQAT ALI W NO 5, H NO 1128/5, MUHALLAH ISLAMABAD, KABIRWALA. 111                                                         

24703 MR. SHAHID NOOR KHAN H NO 2093, MUKHI BAGH HYDERABAD 126                                                         

24704 MR. MOHAMMAD AZHAR KHALID C/O. ATHER GENERAL STORE, NEW BAZAR, CHISTIAN. 111                                                         

24705 MR. SHAUKAL ALI H NO P.441/5. RANA COLONY NEAR TB HOSPITAL GOJRA ROAD JHANG SADDAR 169                                                         

24708 MR. AFTAB AHMED ABL SHOE MARKET BRANCH KARACHI 22                                                           

24709 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK HOUSE NO. 1559, SHEERAZI MUHILLA, KOTRI. DISTT. DADU SINDH. 22                                                           

24710 MR. RAJPER DUR MOHAMED ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD MASJID ROAD NAWAB SHAH 160                                                         

24711 MR. GHULAM ABBAS BHATTI DHAMRAH ROAD NAWABSHAH LATIF ABAD NO 1 NAWABSHAH 347                                                         

24712 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR DAL C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, SHAHDADPUR BRANCH, SHAHDADPUR. 36                                                           

24713 MR. ASIF AZIZ MEMON H NO 38-A, G O R COLONY HYDERABAD 160                                                         

24715 MR. CHOITH RAM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, TANDO ADAM BRANCH, TANDO ADAM. 3                                                             

24717 MR. MUKHTIAR ALUY WASSAN ABL M.A.JINNAH MIRPUR KHAS 139                                                         

24718 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF A.B.L., LORALAI. 111                                                         

24719 MR. SHAHID YOUSUF C/O. ALLIED BANK LTD P I B COLONY BRANCH KARACHI 5 292                                                         

24720 MR. QURBAN ALI OFFICER ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD SHARE IQBALL QUETTA 24                                                           

24721 MR. IMTIAZ HUSSAIN MUGHUL LAKHI GHULAM SHAH, SHIKARPUR. 139                                                         

24722 MR. GHULAM RAZA GAHOTT WARD NO 2, NEW SAEEDABAD DISTT HYDERABAD 111                                                         

24723 MR. NOORUDDIN FLAT NO. A-4, AL-ZIA 164, SOPARIWALA STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 279                                                         

24724 CH. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 316- C NEW SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 253                                                         

24725 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN BHAKI ABL CHAK SHAHABPURA BRANCH SIALKOT 169                                                         

24726 MR. MOHAMMED AKRAM KHOKAR DHOK HAYAT PO BHUBBAR TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL 84                                                           

24727 MR. SABIR ALI MOH: BHINDRAN VILLAGE AND PO AROOL DISTT GUJRANWALA 12                                                           

24730 MR. MUHAMMAD SAJJAD ABL CHOWK BAZAR DALGRAN RAWALPINDI 36                                                           

24731 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM VILLAGE HUDERABAD PO KARIMABAD TEH HUNZA DISTT GILGIT 12                                                           

24732 MR. ZULFIQAR BAIG ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD GRAIN MARKET HEAD RAJKAN DISTT BAHAWALPUR 77                                                           

24733 MR. ABDUL RASHID VILLLAGE JANGO RANYALA PO KOT BASIRA TEH AND DISTT JEHLUM 55                                                           

24735 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF H. NO. 249/18, MOHALLAH HASANPURA, HAFIZABAD, DISTT., GUJRANWALA. 158                                                         

24736 MR. SHOUKAT ABBAS CHAH GULAB SHAH WALA MOUZA MITHA ASAR PO AND TEH MAILSI DIH VEHARI VEHARI. 21                                                           

24738 MR. NAZIR AHMED SHAH VILL. FAROOQABAD, P.O. GOMAL, TEH. TANK, DISTT. TANK. 84                                                           

24742 MALIK MANSOOR KHALID ABL HIGH ST SAHIWAL 117                                                         

24744 NAVEEDA TARIQ 107-F BLOCK GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 253                                                         

24746 MR. MUHAMMAD ALTAF ABL B/O. CHOWK JIMIA MASJID RAWALPINDI 269                                                         

24747 MR. MOHAMMED IBRAHIM NARI PANOS PO SAME TEH BANDA DAWOOD SHAH DISTT KARAK NWFP 55                                                           

24751 MR. FAZAL BAKSH MALIK HOUSE NO-284, MADINA COLONY VEHARI ROAD, MULTAN 212                                                         

24752 MR. NASEER UL HASAN MOHALLAH SADAT BHAKKAR 84                                                           

24753 MR. UMER HAYAT CHAK NO 92 GB TANDA PO DAJKOT DISTT FAISALABAD 84                                                           

24754 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN CHAK NO 135-RB. REH AND DISTT FAISALABAD 84                                                           

24755 MR. GUL BAHAR MESSENGER ABL SHADAD KOT 12                                                           

24756 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF VILLAGE AND PO RORAS A.B.L. MAIN BRANCH ST., TEH. AND DISTT., SIALKOT. 111                                                         

24757 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN LATIFABAD, NO. 7, HYDERABAD. 24                                                           

24759 MR. JAFFER HUSSAIN RAZA ABL CHAK 89/6R SAHIWAL 53/GD PO KARASHAH SAHIWAL 1                                                             

24761 MR. SHAUKAT ARA SIDDIQUI HOUSE NO 3, GALI NO 112, ISLAMPURA LAHORE 89                                                           

24764 MR. TAUSIF HUSSAIN 78/B, REHMAN PURA LAHORE 12                                                           

24767 MR. MOHD RAMZAN VILLAGE RANG PUR PO KASUR 111                                                         

24768 MR. MOEEN KHAN MOHALLAH TORI KHAIL TOWN LACHI PAYAN PO LACHI DISTT KHAIL 55                                                           

24770 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN AWAN MARKET ATTARI SORABA FEROZE PUR ROAD LAHORE 25                                                           

24771 MR. KHYBER KHAN MAHLLA AMLOOK TALL VILLAGE MARGAZAR PO SAIDU SHARIF SWAT 15                                                           

24773 MR. AHMED JAN L/159, 8/A . KORANGI KARACHI. 13                                                           

24774 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF PRACHA COLONY ITTEHAD PARU SHAHDRAL LAHORE 125                                                         

24775 MR. MUHAMMAD ASGHAR CHAK NHO 57. D-B-, P.O. YAZMAN, TEH. MANDI, YAZMAN. 12                                                           

24776 MR. NOOR MUHAMMAD DAKHANA SANGWALA, TEH AND TALAH TGANG DISTT CHAKWAL 27                                                           

24777 MR. AFROZ ALI KKHAWAJA F-1, SILVER JUBILEE HOUSING SO NEW LNC CYC HOSPITAL HYDERABAD 236                                                         

24782 MR. SHARAF UD DIN ABL CHAPRAN BRANCH SIALKOT 58                                                           

24784 MR. LIAQUAT ALI VILLAGE AND PO SOWARYAN TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 62                                                           

24785 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL VILAGE CHARCHOUR PO CHARCHOUR TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 84                                                           

24786 MR. IQBAL AHMED MOHALLAH BARICHAN MARDAN CITY 9                                                             

24788 MR. GHULAM HAIDER VILLAGE GAHNELLA POST OFFICE KOT GALLI TEH BALAKOT 55                                                           

24789 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI C/O ALLIED BANK G7/2, ISLAMABAD. 32                                                           

24790 MR. KHALID HAMID H. NO. 623-C, WARD NO. 9, 165, RAJANPUR. 7                                                             

24793 MR. INAM UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. 114-C, BLOCK-C GULBERG-II, LAHORE. 84                                                           

24795 MR. SHAMSHER ALI PANJWANI A/13. GULISTAN E FATIMA BEHIND JAIL HUYDERABAD MUBARAK COLONY HYD 111                                                         

24796 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE RUPO CHAK TEHSIL AND DISTT NAROWAL 111                                                         

24798 MR. GOHAR ALI SHAH 286/105 MOH: SHEIKHHAN WALA TANK 84                                                           

24799 MALIK MUHAMMED IQBAL
ALLIED BANK LIMITED, MANAGER AUDIT OFFICE, 2ND FLOOR, ABL TOWER, G.T.ROAD, OPPOSITE FICO 

INDUSTRIES, GUJRANWALA.
158                                                         

24800 MR. ABDUL REHMAN MOH: RASOOL PURA GALI NO 6 GUJRANWALA 195                                                         

24801 MR. JAN E ALAM ABL AKBARI MANDI LAHORE 215                                                         

24802 MR. MAJNOU KHAN H NO H/648 SHAH GK H HUSSAIN GIDDA HYDERABAD 145                                                         

24805 MR. ABDUR RAHIM VILL AND PO GUL IMAM TEH AND DISTT TANK 55                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24806 MR. ANIS AHMED 3-H. 8/37. NAZIMABAD KARACHI 27                                                           

24807 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN HOUSE NO 366-A, WARD 2/11 MOHALLAH EID GAH KEHROE PACCA. 22                                                           

24808 MR. S.IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN ABL, B/O. SAIDPUR ROAD RAWALPINDI ( 341 ). 20                                                           

24809 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF ALI ABL M A JINNAH ROAD MIRPUR KHAS 231                                                         

24814 MR. RASHID AHMED CHAK NO 86 JB. PO SAME FAISALABAD 256                                                         

24815 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL VILL PO BARH DISTRICT KOHAT 55                                                           

24816 MR. INSAF QADIR CASHIER A.B.L., GUL BAHAR COLONY, PESHAWAR. 87                                                           

24817 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN BUTT ABL, SURAJ GUNG BAZAR QUETTA 169                                                         

24818 MR. ABDUL KARIM ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD PASHTOON ABAD BRANCH QUETTA 18                                                           

24822 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB TARIQ 467*C, SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 34                                                           

24825 MR. MOHAMMAD SARWAR ALLIED BANK PAK PATAN 15                                                           

24827 MR. FATEH KHAN ABL KANDAN SAYAN BRANCH. SIALKOT 84                                                           

24828 SH. RIZWAN ULLAH ABL B/O. LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 30                                                           

24829 MR. MUHAMMAD IKRAMN OFFICER ABL, DADHYAL AK 84                                                           

24830 MR. GHULAM RAZA HASSAN ABAD, P.O. KOTDIGI, DISTT KHAIRPUR. 111                                                         

24832 MR. RAFI MUHAMMAD KHAWAR 218, MONDER BLOCK, PIR MAHLA, TEH. KAMALIA, DISTT., TOBA TEK SINGH. 21                                                           

24833 MR. MUHAMMAD KHALIQ OFFICER ABL, BHALI BHATTAR AK 5                                                             

24834 MR. ARSHAD AZIZ H.NO. 2742 CHOWK NASIR KHAN KUCHA NADIR ALI KUCHI BAZAR PESHAWAR 84                                                           

24835 MR. RAFIQUE AHMED NEW SHANUEZ CHOWK, BADIN. 7                                                             

24837 QAZI AHSAN UL HAQ 3-10/12, TAHIR KHAN ROAD QUETTA 7                                                             

24839 MR. MOULA BUX BHATI GUN MAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WAGGON. 146                                                         

24842 MR. MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN MOH: MEHMOOD KE VILL AND PO SHAHIWAL TEH AND DISTT GUJRAT 67                                                           

24843 MR. ZAMIR AHMED VILL AND PO MERA JEHLUM 111                                                         

24844 MR. ISHAQ ALI 7-39/3, ALAMDAR ROAD QUETTA 127                                                         

24845 MR. SHAKOOR ULLAH BAIG MOHALLAH ALI ABAD PO KARIMABAD HUNZA 84                                                           

24846 MR. NAZIR AHMED WARD NO 15, JALAPUR JATTA TEH AND DISTT GUJRAT 88                                                           

24849 MR. FAZAIL AHMED SABRI 247-B, GULGUSHAT COLONEY, MULTAN 55                                                           

24851 MR. IMRAN KHAN VILL MITHIAL PO DO TEH JHAND DISTT ATTOCK 12                                                           

24852 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
KOTLI PIR ABDUR REHMAN BHATTA DIN MOHAMMAD COLONY, GALI NO. 7, RAFI PURCHOON WALI 

GALI, H NO. 141/5, BHAGWANPURA, LAHORE
40                                                           

24853 MR. GUL SHER MOHALLAH TOTI KHAIL PO BADA BAIR DISTT PESHAWAR 125                                                         

24854 RAJA MOHAMED ASHRAF ALLIED BANK, BHOTA, GUJRAT. 16                                                           

24860 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, DEHLI GATE BRANCH, MULTAN. 46                                                           

24861 MR. M. PERVEZ IQBAL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., GHALLA MANDI KAMOKE BRANCH. 90                                                           

24862 MR. MOHAMMED FAREEZ OFFICER ABL, CHATTRO AK 94                                                           

24865 MR. HABIB UR REHMAN HOUSE NO 431. MOHALLAH MULTAN BARU ILLAQ GUNJ PESHAWAR CITY 139                                                         

24866 MR. INAYATULAH KHAN KHETRAN ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD BILAL RESIDENCES BRANCH QUARRY ROAD QUETTA 230                                                         

24867 MR. JAVED AHMED 3558/5 BILAL ABAD CHOWK SHAHEEDAN, AKBAR ROAD MULTAN 116                                                         

24868 MR. JEHANZEB
OFFICER GRADE 1, C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, C/B 272-1, MANSEHRA 

ROAD, ABBOTTABAD.
33                                                           

24869 MR. KALIM AKHTER MALIK MANAGER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., RAILWAY ROAD, MULTAN. 17                                                           

24870 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, MULTAN. 84                                                           

24871 MR. KHAN BAHADAR HOUSE NO. 26-D, ASC COLONY, NOWSHERA CANTT 58                                                           

24873 MR. MOHAMMAD ASIF H. NO. 1307, STREET-66, SECTOR-II, GULSHANABAD, ADIALA ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 121                                                         

24874 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM VIL LANGRIAL NEAR AIR PORT MULTAN 26                                                           

24876 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID MAHMOOD AL/RIZWANA SO RAO COLONY AHMED PUR EAST DISTT BAHAWAL PUR 195                                                         

24878 RAJA RIAZ AHMED H NO 89 SECT 6 KOTAL TOWN KOHAT 200                                                         

24881 MR. SULTAN MEHMOOD VILL SHIKHANO KILLI PO HOTI TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 111                                                         

24882 MR. TAFAZZUL HUSSAIN 20- HAFIZ COLONY, M.A.JINNAH ROAD, OKARA. 84                                                           

24883 MR. ZAFAR KHAN ST NO 7, KANAL TOWN NEAR ISLAMA COLLEGE PESHAWAR 42                                                           

24884 MR. PRETAM LAL 2234/7, AZAM TOWN KARACHI 22                                                           

24886 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR VILL HAJI ARSAL KHAN KILI PO BEHLOLA TEH AND DISTT CHARSADDAR 170                                                         

24887 MR. SHER AFZAL KHAN MANAGER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CHIEK CENTRE BRANCH,PESHAWAR. 190                                                         

24888 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM CHAK NO 368 JB TEH GOJRA DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH 111                                                         

24889 MR. MARDAN ALI HOUSE NO B12-158A, MOHALAH FATUPURA BUN, OPEN GALA , GUJRAT. 26                                                           

24891 MR. GHULAM DASTAGIR H NO 8-20/64. BIRJ LAL STREET MOHALLAH GORHA HOSPITAL MECONGHY ROAD QUETTA 83                                                           

24892 MR. SARDAR KHAN MOHALLAH MUSTAFA ABAD PIPLAN TEHSIL AND DISTT MIANWALI 96                                                           

24894 MR. MOHAMMED ABBAS ABL TRUNK BAZAR BR. RAWALPINDI 125                                                         

24895 SYED EJAZ UDDIN HYDER 369, COLLEGE DRIVE, EDISON, NJ 08817, USA. 3                                                             

24896 MR. MOHD ISRAIL ABL NEW ZARGGOON ROAD BRANCH' QUETTA 112                                                         

24897 MR. IFTIKHAR HUSAIN KHAN H NO 158-C, BLOCK GHULAM MOHAMMAD ABAD FAISALABAD 347                                                         

24898 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA GALLI NO 1, CHUNGI NO 5 ARIF WALA DISTT PAK PATTAN 45                                                           

24899 MR. IJAZ HUSSAIN SHAH CHAK NO 113/7-R, PO AND TEH CHICHAWATNI DISTT SAHIWAL 111                                                         

24900 SYED AFZAL HUSSAIN MOHALLAH GILANIAN DEPAL PUR CITY 55                                                           

24904 MR. NAZIR AHMED CHAK 155/E-B. ARIF WALA G.M.BUREWALA PUS 12                                                           

24905 MR. HAFIZ MOHAMMAD HANIF GALI BABA NOOR SHAH HARAPPA CITY DISTRICT SAHIWAL 169                                                         

24906 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM YOUSUF BLOCK MURZI PURA BUREWALA LTD H-S. BUREWALA 18                                                           

24907 MR. ABDUL RASHID CHAK NO 50/2-L OKARA 31                                                           

24908 MR. MAFTOH ULLAHA KHAN N/A 104                                                         

24909 MR. AZIZ KHAN VILLAGE TOOR DAND POTHMARK DISTT. KHARAIL 97                                                           

24910 MR. DOST MOHD. ABL B/O DHOKE SYEDAN RAWALPINDI 210                                                         

24912 MR. RANA MUKHTAR AHMAD CHAK 153/E-B ARIFWALA DISTT. SAHIWAL 111                                                         

24913 MR. AYUB KHAN VILLAGE SPAL MAI PO SHODAG, TEHSIL TANGI 39                                                           

24914 MR. MUKHTAR AHMED CHAK NO.45/22 OKARA 9                                                             

24915 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF CHAK NO.73-E-B ARIFWALA 111                                                         

24916 CH. AWAIS AHMAD DEPALPUR, NEAR WATER, WORKS, DEPALPUR TOWN, OKARA. 19                                                           

24919 MR. JAVED RASHID H.NO. 318 G-10/1 ISLAMABAD 38                                                           

24920 MR. YASMEEN AKHTAR ABL, CAD 12TH FLOOR NIC BLDG, KARACHI 9                                                             

24921 MRS. SHAGUFTA RIZWAN 4/43, MODEL COLONY, KARACHI. 139                                                         

24922 MR. TANVEER ANWAR R-78 BLOCK NO.13-D I GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 3                                                             

24923 MR. NASREEN HAMID H.NO.467-68/4 SIALKOT ABL, ALAMGIR MARKET BRANCH SIALKOT 38                                                           

24924 FAUZIA HAMEED ABL, ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT 26                                                           

24925 MRS. SABIHA ZAFAR
C/O. SHAUKAT ALI, HOUSE NO. 116, STREET NO. 17, MOHALLA HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIA, TOBA TEK 

SINGH
28                                                           

24927 MR. SAIFULLAH ABL, CAD 12TH FLOOR NIC BUILDING, ABBASI SHAHEED R KARACHI 3                                                             

24928 MR. AHMAD ZIA AL ZIA THALIANWALA JHELUM 181                                                         

24929 MR. AMJAD QAMAR SHAIKH ABL, CIRCLE OFFICE ISLAMABAD 49                                                           

24930 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ VILL. P.O. AINOWALI. TEH AND DISTT. NAROWAL 168                                                         

24932 MR. KHALID RIZWAN 501-C SATELLITE TOWN GUJRANWALA 162                                                         

24933 MR. FAZAL I QADEER TARIQ VPO SOOKKALAN TEH GUJRAT 19                                                           

24934 MR. MANSOOR ZAFAR 167-C MODEL TOWN LAHORE. 198                                                         

24935 CH. MOHAMMAD ASLAM HOUSE NO.11-A/12 ZAMINDARA COLONY RAHIMYAR KHAN 139                                                         

24936 MR. MIR MASOOD AHMED C/O ABL KHADIM ALI ROAD SIALKOT 73                                                           

24937 MR. MEHMOOD ASHRAF BAJWA G.T. ROAD, GHABHAR 13                                                           

24939 MR. MOHD. ZUBAIR B-72 BLOCK 'C' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 195                                                         

24940 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM HOUSE NO.B-105, ATTOCK CITY 384                                                         

24943 MR. BILAL UL REHMAN ABL B/O MURREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 236                                                         

24944 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID HOUSE NO. 20, STREET NO. 18/19, SADAT PARK, SAHWARI, MUGHALPURA, LAHORE. 15                                                           

24945 MR. DOST MOHAMMAD P.O. NUTKANI TEH TOUNSA DISTT D.G. KHAN 111                                                         

24946 MR. SHAH MUHAMMAD HASHMI CHAK NO.15/111 TEH CHICHA WAT DISTT. SAHIWAL 84                                                           

24947 MR. MOHD. IQBAL ABL NEW ZARGHOON ROAD QUETTA 97                                                           

24948 MR. ASIF ALI BHATTI C/O. LIAQUAT ALI SHAH H. NO. L-1019 SECTOR 11-E NORTH KARACHI KARACHI. 19                                                           

24949 MR. MANZOOR AHMED SHAHID BASTI KANJAL P.O. LODHRAWALA LAYYAH DISTT 84                                                           

24950 MR. ABDUL WADOOD OFFICER GRADE III CHITRAL 111                                                         

24951 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF LINE PAR MOHALLA SLAMAT PURA, GHAKKAR MONDI, DISTT. GUJRANWALA. 15                                                           

24952 SH. M. ISHTIAQ AHMAD ABL ATTOCK 111                                                         

24953 SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH ABL CIRCLE OFFICE QUETTA 104                                                         

24954 MR. AMEEN KHAN VILLAGE & P.O. LAKAR MAR, TEH. JAND, DISTT. ATTOCK. 12                                                           

24955 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD ABL CENTRAL OFFICE MAINTENANCE DIVISION KARACHI 54                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
24957 MR. ASIF PERVEZ 432, TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 522                                                         

24958 S. SUBTAIN HUSSAIN SHAH HOUSE NO.539 BILAL COLONY SECTOR 8 A KARACHI 3                                                             

24959 MR. AFROZ AHMED KHAN C/O ABL ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 14                                                           

24960 MR. SHER ALI KHAN VILL. KHANI KHEL AFRIDI HASSAN KHEL JANAKOR ROAD P.O. SHAMSHATOOF F.R. PESHAWAR 83                                                           

24961 MR. MOHD. SHARIF ABL B/O CHOUR HARPAL RAWALPINDI 64                                                           

24962 MR. MUKHARIF SHAH VILL. ACHINI BALA TEH AND DISTT. PESHAWAR 129                                                         

24963 MR. QURBAN ALI VILLAGE BANDA SHEIKH ISMAIL P.O. PABBI NOWSHERA 27                                                           

24965 MR. MURAD KHAN ABL PHQ PESHAWAR 51                                                           

24966 MR. ARIF HUSSAIN LODHI VILL. JHEK P.O. BASHARAT DISTT. CHAKWAL 55                                                           

24967 MR. GOHAR SHAH MAIN BAZAR KOHAT 136                                                         

24969 MRS. FARKHANDA YASMIN CHAK NO. 39 JB P.O., CHAK NO. 38 JB TEHSIL AND, DISTRICT FAISALABAD. 55                                                           

24972 RASHDA NUZHAT FLAT NOI, 25 COMMERCIAL ZONE GULBERG III LAHORE 174                                                         

24973 MR. SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH VILL. PO DEHRISYEDAN TEH PIND DADEN KHAN DISTT. CHAKWAL 84                                                           

24976 MR. PERVAZ IQBAL P 551 B-35 C BLOCK SIALKOT 24                                                           

24977 MR. FEROZ ARIF ALLIEDD BANK OF PAKISTAN, CRD AND DESPATCH DEPTT., CERCEL OFFICE, KARACHI. 45                                                           

24979 MR. TOUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH ABL, WALTON ROAD BRANCH, LAHORE. 19                                                           

24980 MR. MANZOOR AHMED D-28, CROWN PLAZA, SECTOR 11-C/1 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 15                                                           

24982 MR. AHMED KHAN H.NO. 784 HUSSAIN AMAN HYDERABAD 136                                                         

24983 MRS. NAYYAR JAWED G-1, ABDULLAH CENTRE, RASHID MINHAS ROAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI 17                                                           

24984 MR. ZEESHAN ABBAS ABL CANTT MULTAN 48                                                           

24985 MR. AWAL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WAISA. 18                                                           

24986 MR. ITIBAR KHAN VILL. P.O. DAROT TEH TALAGANG DISTT. CHAKWAL 84                                                           

24987 MR. BASHIR AHMED A.B.L., TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN. 55                                                           

24988 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED ABL DEHARKI 62                                                           

24989 MR. NASIM RAZA NAQVI ABL, B/O SAIDPUR ROAD RAWALPINDI 17                                                           

24992 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI CHAK NO.59 SARGODHA 41                                                           

24993 MR. MOHD. SAJJAD BHATTI VILL. ARJANI P.O. MANDRA TEH GUJAR KHAN DISTT. RAWALPINDI 111                                                         

24994 MR. MOHD. FAZAL RASUL ABL ZONAL OFFICE JHELUM 63                                                           

24995 MR. ABRAR HUSSAIN MINHAJ ALLIED BANK LIMITED SAIQOLABAD, DISTT : CHAKWAL. 15                                                           

24997 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD ABL SABZI MANDI GUJAR KHAN 201                                                         

24998 MR. MOHD. NAWAZ ABL R.R. GUJAR KHAN 116                                                         

24999 MR. MOHD. NAWAZ LANGER PUR DISTT. TEH JHELUM 12                                                           

25000 MR. MOHAMMAD ALTAF ALLIED BANK, BHOTA, DISTT., GUJRAT. 30                                                           

25001 SYED MOHD. AMIN H.NO. 1742/14 DASTAGIR COLONY F.B. AREA KARACHI 7                                                             

25002 MR. ZAHIRULLAH MOH. GHULAMAN VILL AND P.O. HOTI TEH AND DISTT. MARDAN 8                                                             

25003 MR. SHABIR HUSSAIN SHAH OTHAL DISTT. JEHLUM POST KIRYALA 23                                                           

25005 MR. ATTAUR REHMAN H.NO. 6/A GULSHAN E IQBAL PHULALI HYDERABAD 279                                                         

25006 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES H.NO.586, STREET.NO.1, SHAMMASPURA CHICHA WATNI DISTT: SAHIWAL 84                                                           

25007 MR. NAZAR HUSSAIN VILLAGE GORNA POTHANA P.O. MEDA RANJHA BHALWAL SARGODHA 3                                                             

25009 MR. ABDUL MALIK ST.NO.15/E H.NO.13/1 IRFAN PAR NAWANKOT LAHORE 83                                                           

25010 MR. JAMIL AHMED H.NO.15, ST.NO.I CANAL PARK GULBERG II LAHORE 55                                                           

25011 MR. ABDUL JABBAR KHAN VILLAGE MARDANA P.O. SHABKADAR TEH AND DISTT. CHARSADHA 55                                                           

25012 SYED ALAM HUSSAIN SHAH CHAH BULANDAN SAHARI ROAD KASUR 84                                                           

25013 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIF ALI HUSSAINABAD, GHUGHIAN BAJA SINGH, QASOOR. 88                                                           

25014 MR. JAVED REHMAT MASIH C/O ABL KHADIM AL ROAD SIALKOT 16                                                           

25016 MR. MEHBOOB ALAM SHAHID ABL OUTSIDE SOURI GALI BRANCH SAHIWAL 158                                                         

25020 MR. NAZIR AHMED ABL PARIS ROAD BRANCH SIALKOT 257                                                         

25022 MR. SHABBIR AHMAD OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., STAF NO. 8287, KHADIM ALI ROAD BRANCH, SIALKOT. 139                                                         

25024 MR. ARSHAD AZEEM ABL ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT 77                                                           

25025 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL ABL CANTT BRANCH SIALKOT 104                                                         

25029 MR. ZAHID HUSSAIN BUTT H.NO.624 BLOCK 4 A 2 TOWNSHIP LAHORE 55                                                           

25031 SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN NAQVI ABL RAILWAY ROAD MULTAN 58                                                           

25032 MR. TABISH MAHMOOD H.NO.19 FAISAL ST.NO. 159 CHAMAN PARK BAGHBAN PURA LAHORE 55                                                           

25033 MR. SALEEM AKHTAR HOUSE NO.I STREET NO.2 EID GAH ROAD LAYYAH 111                                                         

25034 MR. AMAN ULLAH ABL MAIN MARKET, GULBERG LAHORE 61                                                           

25035 MR. S. FURQAN HYDER ABDI HOUSE NO. R-134, BLOC-20, F. B. AREA, KARACHI. 111                                                         

25038 MR. AFTAB ALAM KHAN R-144 SECTOR 7-D-1 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 195                                                         

25040 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL ABL ZONAL OFFICE SHEIKHUPURA 11                                                           

25041 MR. MOHD. ABBAS ZAIDI D-41 RIZVIA SOCIETY NAZIMABAD KARACHI 24                                                           

25042 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL E-18 SHAH FAISAL PLAZA BLOCK 13.NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 27                                                           

25043 MR. GHULAM RASOOL SHAHID KILI MUBARAK CHASHMA PAHLAVAN BABA ROAD QUETTA 114                                                         

25044 MR. MOHD. ISMAIL KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SAGHIR CENTRE BRANCH (0735), F.B. INDUSTRIAL AREA, KARACHI. 45                                                           

25045 MR. SHAUKAT HAYAT QAYUMABAD 35/6 D AREA KORANGI ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

25046 MR. MOHD. RIAZ SHEIKH V C 20-A/24 PAPOSH NAGAR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 28                                                           

25047 MR. MUNAWAR KHANANI PLOT NO.1504 SABAZWARI RIAD SH. WALIULLAH ROAD, KHADDA KARACHI 34                                                           

25048 MR. MOHAMMAD MOID UR REHMAN HOUSE NO. R-381, BLOCK-16, FEDERAL 'B' AREA, WATER PUMP, KARACHI-38. 32                                                           

25049 MR. ALI ASGHAR MANJI ABL CENTRAL BRANCH JUBILEE INSURANCE HOUSE KARACHI 136                                                         

25050 MR. MOHD. RAZAK KHAN ABL, GUARD, DADYAL A.K. 49                                                           

25051 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF MESSENGER ABL BHALWAL 84                                                           

25052 MR. ANWER AHMED ALVI HOUSE NO.27/1 BEHAR COLONY JAMSHED ROAD NO.3 KARACHI 63                                                           

25053 MR. KHAN BAHADAR NAWAB COLONY MOH. KASHMIR NAGAR ALILPUR ROAD HAFIZABAD 55                                                           

25054 MR. KHANI GUL ABL MAIN BAZAR KOHAT 106                                                         

25055 MR. REHMAN GUL ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., GUR MANDI BRANCH, PESHAWAR. 55                                                           

25056 MR. ASAD ALI MAHALLAH SAFER KHER P.O. PRANG TEHSIL CHARSADA 16                                                           

25057 MR. MUMTAZ ALI ABL NAWABAI 136                                                         

25058 MR. FAZAL HAQ VILLAGE AND P.O. CHOWKY TEHSIL AND DISTT MARDAN 30                                                           

25061 MR. LAL BADSHAH VILL SUDAL P.O. LACHT KOHAT 84                                                           

25062 MR. MOHAMMAD ABID HANIF L-2550, BLOCK-2, METROVILLE-III, SECTOR 14-A, ABDUL HASAN ISPHAHANI ROAD, KARACHI-33. 42                                                           

25064 MR. MOHAMMAD RAMZAN M. RAMZAN D-852 GULZAR COLONY, KORANGI KARACHI 9                                                             

25065 MR. RAHIM AHMED VILLAGE DHERY P.O. LIKPANI, MARDAN 55                                                           

25067 MR. NOOR AHMED VILL DHOKE BAGH P.O. CHOWK PINDORI TEH KAHUTA DISTT. RAWALPINDI 67                                                           

25068 MR. MOHD. RAMZAN HOUSE NO. A-118 , SECTOR NO-12 , SCHEME NO-33 , ABUL HASAN ISPHANY ROAD, KARACHI. 24                                                           

25069 MR. IRSHAD ALI ABL RAILWAY ROAD MULTAN 18                                                           

25073 MR. FAREED HUSSAIN ABL B/O CABINET SECTT RAWALPINDI 15                                                           

25074 CH. QUTAB DIN ABL 8                                                             

25075 MR. GULI KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., NAWANKALI BRANCH, PESHAWAR. 84                                                           

25076 MR. RAFAQAT MAHMOOD ABL ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 3                                                             

25078 MR. M. AMEED ATHAR HOUSE NO. 839, STREET NO. 39, BLOCK-C, PWD HOUSING SOCIETY, ISLAMABAD. 17                                                           

25085 MR. ANIS UL HASSAN GILANI C/O ABL GOLE CLOTH FAISALABAD 158                                                         

25086 MR. ZAFAR HUSSAIN MUZ.GHULAM HUSSAIN WALA TEH AND DISTT. MULTAN 201                                                         

25090 MR. SHOAIB AHMED KHAN L/7, M.Y. SQUARE BLOCK 'G' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 271                                                         

25092 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED VILLAGE AND P.O. MALLIANWALA TEHSIL DASKA (SIALKOT) 139                                                         

25095 MR. MOHD. ADNAN H.NO. 480/C JHANG STREET BANNU 58                                                           

25097 MR. JAVED ALI TAJ 286/B, SYEDI HAKIMUDDIN ROAD D.B.C.H.B KARACHI 275                                                         

25098 MR. MOHD. YOUNIS BAB E LODHI DEPALPUR 41                                                           

25099 MR. MOHD. TARIQ RANA APPTT NO. 12, BUILDING-20, PHA APARTMENT, GULISTAN-E-JOUHAR, BLOCK-10, KARACHI. 32                                                           

25102 MR. NAJAM UL HASSAN SYED ABL MALAKWAL DISTT. GUJRAT 28                                                           

25103 MR. ZAHEER ABID GURBJA H.NO. 112-D HOUSING COLONY JARANWALA 253                                                         

25105 MR. TAHIR RAUF UPPAL B-III 730/11 STREET NO.27 KHURRAM COLONY MUSLIM TOWN RAWALPINDI 168                                                         

25106 MR. TAFAKHUR MAHMOOD 249-C OFFICER COLONY NO.2 MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD 35                                                           

25107 MR. RAI HABIB ULLAH VILL SHERKEY ZEREEN P.O. CHUCHAK DISTT. OKARA 19                                                           

25108 MR. BADAR UD DIN SOOMRO D-57 HYD. TOWN HOUSES PHASE I QASIMABAD, HYDERABAD 80                                                           

25109 MR. ASHFAQ HAIDER 4-25/200 GURDIT SINGH ROAD QUETTA 210                                                         

25111 MR. ALI MEHADI TASEER H.NO. 3818/4 TIPU SULTAN COLON NEW SABZI MANDI, MULTAN 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
25113 MR. S. MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MAGHAL. 13                                                           

25114 MR. MOHD. AZAM ABL B/O MURREE ROAD RAWALPINDI 21                                                           

25115 MR. PERVEZ AKHTAR ABL B/O LALKURTI RAWALPINDI 162                                                         

25119 MR. MUTLOOB HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. GUJAR KHAN. 20                                                           

25120 MR. KHUDA BUX GUARD A B L ZONAL OFFICE MIRPUR A.K. 55                                                           

25123 MR. ZAHEER UD DIN DHOKESUB GHULAM NABI P.O. LAKAR MAR TEH JAND DIST ATTOCK 84                                                           

25125 MR. S. MUBASHER ALI 667-W PH III L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE 9                                                             

25127 MALIK GHULAM MUSTAFA VILL P.O. NAURANGA TEH DIST MIANWALI 15                                                           

25130 MR. LIAQUAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HAIBAT SHAHEED. 53                                                           

25131 MR. ROZI KHAN MOHALLAH ISLAM YAR, ZHOB. 65                                                           

25133 MR. SHAMIM AKHTAR
OFFICER, A.B.L. PROVINCIAL, HQ, (SINDH), 3RD FLOOR, NEW JUBILEE INSURANCE HOUSE, I.I 

CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI.
99                                                           

25135 SYED SHER ALI A B L CANTT BRANCH SIALKOT 105                                                         

25139 MR. MOHD SHARIF QTR NO. 1460 MCWA SHAH ROAD LEA MARKET KARACHI 136                                                         

25140 MR. MOHD YAQOOB N.P. 1/7 1/8 IST FLOOR NOOR MANZIL SARAFA BARZAR KARACHI 9                                                             

25141 MR. RIASAT ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, NEW FRUIT MARKET BRANCH, LAHORE. 19                                                           

25142 MR. M. BABAR KHAN VILL NAPURAH P.O. TEH GILGIT DIST GILGIT 111                                                         

25143 MR. MOHD SAEED BUTT STREET NO 9,ALLAH BAKSH COLONY, MEHAR BARKAT BAZAR, RACE COURSE ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 127                                                         

25145 SYED MOHD MOAZZAM B-223 NAZIMABAD KARACHI 3                                                             

25147 MR. AZHAR IQBAL A B L CHAKWAL BR. CHAKWAL 100                                                         

25151 MR. MOHD FAROOQ RAJA H.NO. Y-701 STREET NO.63 DHOK RATTA RAWALPINDI 19                                                           

25155 MR. MOHD ANWER JAVAID A B L HEAD RAJKAN DIST BAHWAL PUR 460                                                         

25156 S. GULREZ HAIDER ZAIDI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ADAMJEE ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 45                                                           

25158 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE A B L SHAHDARA 210                                                         

25159 MR. ATTEEQ UR REHMAN PARACHA PARACHA HOUSE MOHD GURRA MANDI BAHAUDDIN 24                                                           

25161 MR. PIO KHAN V. GHURZAI P.O. DARMALSH T.O.D. KOHAT 66                                                           

25162 MR. ASHFAQ AHMAD B-3, BULDIA TOWN, HOUSE NO. 102, SAEEDABAD, KARACHI. 27                                                           

25163 MR. ABID ALI VILL FARID NAWAB P.O. TAKHAR DIST MARDAN 84                                                           

25164 MR. SHOUKAT MUNIR H.NO. 6 SECTOR 13 G ORANGI TOWN 8-1/2 KARACHI 51                                                           

25165 SYED HASAN ABBAS JAFRY C-33 BLOCK-J, NORTH NAZIAMABAD KARACHI 111                                                         

25167 MR. MOHD SALEEM L-84 SECTOR 5-M NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 111                                                         

25170 MR. SHAIR HABIB VILLAGE SAROOBI, P.O. QASMI, TEH.& DISTT. MARDAN.(N.W.F.P.) 84                                                           

25171 MR. SOHAIL AHMED C.A.D. 12TH FLOOR N I C BLDG KARACHI 3                                                             

25173 MR. KHURSHID AHMED A B L SUMRIYAL SIALKOT 94                                                           

25174 MR. HAZRAT NOOR A B L LAKKI MARWAT 7                                                             

25175 MR. MIRAJ GUL A.B.L., BANNU ROAD BRANCH, KOHAT CANTT. 7                                                             

25177 MR. MOHD GHAYASUDDIN H.NO.561, SECTOR NO. 11/E ORANGI TOWN KARACHI 12                                                           

25178 MR. MOHD FAHIMUDDIN A/746, BLOCK-H, N-2 D, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 55                                                           

25179 MR. KHAN GHALIB MOHIB ROAD MOH. BARI CHAN PAR HOTI DIST MARDAN 127                                                         

25180 MIRZA SARWAR SHIKOH A B L SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 23                                                           

25181 MALIK GHULAM RASOOL 1-98 AWAN HOUSE PESHAWAR ROAD RAWALPINDI 32                                                           

25182 MR. NASIR PERVAIZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, GHOUR GHUSHTI, DISTT ATTOCK. 111                                                         

25184 MR. EHSAN UL HAQ SHAH CHAH BULANDAN SAHARI ROAD KASUR 55                                                           

25186 MR. ANWAR HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE 854/W7 IMAM BARGAH MOH JINK NASIRABAD MULTAN 8                                                             

25190 MR. SHER KHAN AWAN HOUSE MAYD COLONY MASOOM SHAH ROAD MULTAN 9                                                             

25191 MR. MOHD MURTAZA WARD NO.9, SHADMAN COLONY MULTAN 3                                                             

25192 MISS ISHRAT SIDDIQUI H.NO. F-61/901 GHARI KHATA STATION ROAD, HYDERABAD 58                                                           

25193 SYED MOHD RAZA ZAIDI E-A 11/7 PAPOSH NAGAR NAZIMABAD KARACHI 8                                                             

25194 MR. ABDUL SALAM VILL DHANGI P.O. TEH DIST MANSEHRA HAZARA 100                                                         

25195 MR. ABDUL AZIZ A-12, SUPAR CENTRE, F.B. AREA, BLOCK 7, KARACHI. 27                                                           

25196 MR. MOHD SHAMIM
HOUSE NO.A-88, SECTOR Y-1, GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR HOUSING SOCIETY, SCHEME NO.45, OFF: SUPER 

HIGHWAY, KARACHI.
55                                                           

25197 MR. MOIZ TEJANI D-16 GULSHAN-E-ALI PHASE-1 BLOCK-7, F.B.AREA KARACHI 208                                                         

25198 MR. AFTAB AHMAD MALIK II-A-3/23 NAZIMABAD NO.2 KARACHI 29                                                           

25199 MR. MOHD ZIAULLAH KHAN F.NO.1, SIRAJUDDAULA ROAD, BAHADURABAD, K.M.C.H.S., KARACHI. 136                                                         

25200 MR. MAQSOOD AHMAD CHUGHTAI 7/26 YAQOOB STREET KARAM NAGAR MISRI SHAH LAHORE 57                                                           

25202 MR. KHERAT ALI HAMI M/S. SHERAZ GARMENTS, MULTAN ROAD, ABDUL HAKIM, DISTT : KHANEWAL. 139                                                         

25204 MR. WISAL AHMED AKHONZADGAN VILL P.O. DOBYAN TEH DIST MARDAN 55                                                           

25206 MR. KHAN MOHD B-84 /4 METROVILLE SITE KARACHI 114                                                         

25207 MR. ABDUL JABBAR CHAK NO. 303 EB BAUREWALA 111                                                         

25209 MR. MOHD ASLAM VILL P.O. GAHI TEH CHAKWAL 84                                                           

25210 MR. MOHD AKBAR AKBARI A B L KOTLI LAHARAN BRANCH SIALKOT 103                                                         

25212 MR. LAL MOHD A B L MASTUNG, BALOCHISTAN. 132                                                         

25213 MR. SAEED AHMED VILL P.O. MAHEY CHATTA TEH KAMOKE DIST GUJRANWALA 55                                                           

25215 SYED AZAD HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, 106, RAZA MARKET, NEW GARDEN TOWN BRANCH, LAHORE. 24                                                           

25216 MR. FAZAL HUSSAIN DAKKHANA DEHRI SAYYADAI TEH CHAKWAL 55                                                           

25218 MR. MOHD YOUNIS SOOMIRO A B L MAUCH BAZAR SUKKUR 104                                                         

25220 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ A B L B/O RAILWAY WORK SHOP ROAD RAWALPINDI 60                                                           

25224 MR. ABDUL HAQ KHAN VILL KAFFUL GARH P.O. MONG BAJRI TEH DIST BAGH A.K. 15                                                           

25228 MR. GULZAR AHMED VILL HARI P.O. RAWALA RAWALAKOT 84                                                           

25229 S. ANWAR ALI A-386 BLOCK-N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 58                                                           

25232 MISS SHAHEENA NASIM H.NO. 18 HAIDER STREET HAIDER PARK OUT FALL ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE 55                                                           

25233 RAHILA TABSSAM H.NO. LDA/118 OPP 47-M GULBERG III LAHORE 102                                                         

25234 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMED OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., G.T. ROAD, KAMOKI. 22                                                           

25235 MR. SHAFQAT ALI SHAH VILL CHANDALI P.O. TEH KAMELE DIST GUJRANWALA 15                                                           

25236 MR. ZAHEER MAHMOOD H.NO. 24-S-10, RIAZ STRET SIDDIQUE PARK NEW MUZANG LAHORE 27                                                           

25237 MR. MOHD NAWAZ BUTT VILL GORDHAN PUR P.O. BADIAMA TEH SIALKOT 66                                                           

25239 MR. ZAWAR HUSSAIN KHAN H.NO. 12, BLOCK-5C/2 BANK COLONY GREEN TOWN LAHORE 34                                                           

25243 MR. AZHAR SHABBIR 360 RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 87                                                           

25245 MR. ZAHOOR AHMED VIRK VILL CHARRAR P.O. BHULLER MIRAYWALA TEH PATUR DIST SIALKOT 58                                                           

25246 MR. RANA M. ANWAR TARIQ ST. NO. 40, H. NO. 428-S, SOUTHERN BLOCK, SHARIQ COLONY, VEHARI. 290                                                         

25247 MR. IJAZ HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN NAWAN SHAHER BRANCH MULTAN. 31                                                           

25251 MR. MOHD SIBTAIN MOH QASR-E-BATOOL SURAJ MIANI MULTAN 111                                                         

25252 MR. MUNAWAR AHMAD A B L PAKPATTAN 114                                                         

25254 MR. HAYAT KHAN VILL SHEIKHAN P.O. SAMI KHAIL TEH BOMNDA DAUD SHAH DIST KARAK 16                                                           

25255 MR. MOHD YOUNIS A B L KHAR BAJOUR AGENCY 49                                                           

25256 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA
ALLIED BANK LTD. MAINTENANCE DIVISION, CENTRAL OFFICE, 17TH FLOOR, N.I.C. BUILIDING, ABBASI 

SHAHEED ROAD, KARACHI
136                                                         

25257 MR. MOHD AJMAL MALIK A B L B/O BANK SQUARE RAWALPINDI 31                                                           

25259 MR. FARHAT QAYYUM A B L GANDEN TOWN LAHORE 9                                                             

25260 MR. MANSOOR ASHRAF ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ATTOCK. 15                                                           

25261 MR. KHAN MOHD A B L B/O BROWNLOW STREET RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

25262 MR. TASADDAQ JEHANGIR A B L B/O CABINET SECTT. RAWALPINDI 64                                                           

25263 MR. SAEED ANJUM BUTT ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ATTOCK. 18                                                           

25265 MR. MOHD AKRAM VILL IITFAQPURA P.O.SIALKOT 111                                                         

25267 MR. JAVED LAIQ HASHMI 3/1 F. MARTON QRTS JAHANGIR ROAD NO.2, KARACHI 19                                                           

25268 MR. MOHD ASLAM SHAHID R.301 SEC A/1 JACOBLINE LINES AREA KARACHI 15                                                           

25270 MR. ABDUL BARI A B L PASHTOON ABAAD QUETTA 260                                                         

25273 MR. MOHD NAWAZ H.NO. 238 MILL AREA BILAL COLONY KORANGI KARACHI 34                                                           

25274 MR. AGHA BABAR ALI 14 SIRAJ PARK BABAR STREET 101 NEAR GHALZI PARK NEW SHAD BAGH LAHORE 31                                                           

25275 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL H.NO.8 AZEEM STN 20 QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE 84                                                           

25276 MR. MOHD SIDDIQUE DISTT. GUJRAT, TEH. KHARIAN, P.O. BASRIAN. 210                                                         

25277 MR. WALI  MOHD 935 TIBBI SHER KHAN BEHIND TOWN HALL MULTAN 169                                                         

25278 MR. MOHD IQBAL ALLIED BANK LIMITED AKWAL BRANCH (0743), VILLAGE AKWAL, MALAK WAL. 65                                                           

25279 MR. NAWAB KHAN ABL B/O RAILWAY WORKSHOP RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

25280 MR. MOHD ASHRAF KHAN DAIRIANWALA POSAME, NAROWAL-MO, SHAHARGAR. 19                                                           

25281 MR. ABDUL WAHEED TABASSUM ST. BANKWALI ALLAMA IQBAL COLONY GUJRANWALA 152                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
25282 MR. ABDUL MAJEED VILLAGE KHODAY, P.O. KHODAY, TEH. & DISTT. CHAKWAL. 12                                                           

25283 MR. RANA MOD IQBAL CHA NO 77/RB LOKEY P.O. KHURIANWAL TEH JARANWALA FAISALABAD 126                                                         

25286 MR. ABDUL REHMAN ABID ST.4 ALTAF PARK HOUSE 1101 JARANWALA 31                                                           

25287 MR. IFTIKHAR AHMAD H.NO. BII 11S 138 HAJI M.ISMAIL STR KHALID ROAD SHEIKHUPURA 111                                                         

25288 MR. SHOUKAT NASIM P.33 ST. NO. 3 RAFIQ COLONY FAISALABAD 253                                                         

25289 MR. MUKHAR HUSSAIN EIDGAH ROAD, MOHALLA AALI, CHINIOT. 111                                                         

25290 MR. NAVEED AKHTAR A B L ZONAL OFFICE CHAKWAL 15                                                           

25291 MR. MOHD RASHID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ZONAL OFFICE, ISLAMABAD. 45                                                           

25292 SYED SHABIR HUSSAIN JAFRI VILL P.O. MALOMEH TEH DIST SIALKOT 55                                                           

25293 MR. SAFDAR ALI FADOO BOAT VIEW APT BLOCK-B B-4 CLIFTON KARACHI 214                                                         

25296 MR. MOHD AYAZ OFFICER A B L MAIN BR. MIRPUR A.K. 145                                                         

25297 MR. MOHD NAWAZ 6-9/130 ZONKI RAM QUETTA 24                                                           

25298 MR. MOHD ASHRAF H.NO. 27 SHAHBAZ TOWN SUMMONGLY ROAD QUETTA 55                                                           

25300 MR. MOHD ILYAS P.O.KOTHA DIST SAWABI 202                                                         

25301 MR. TALAT SULTANA H.NO. 38-B/2 UNIT-8 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 169                                                         

25302 MR. IQTIDAR AHMED HOUSE NO. 780, AREA 37/B, LANDHI 01, KARACHI. 12                                                           

25303 MR. MOHD KHAN A B L QASIMABAD 8                                                             

25304 MR. UBED ULLAH A B L DITA WAH 19                                                           

25310 MR. ATHAR ALI CHAK NO. 73 J.B. JAHPAL TEH DIST FAISALABAD 111                                                         

25312 MR. IJAZ AHMED CH. 1348-C, PEOPLES COLONY NO.2, FAISALABAD. 111                                                         

25313 MR. MOHD SAEED A B L C A O MUZAFFARABAD 389                                                         

25314 MR. MOHD ARIF BASTI SALEH SHAH WARD NO.6 JHANG SADDAR JHANG 7                                                             

25315 MISS RUKSANA FATIMA A-69 36/B ZAMANABAD LANDHI NO 4 KARACHI. 35                                                           

25316 SYED IRFAN UL HAQUE HOUSE NO. A-450 BLOCK "H" NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-74700. 7                                                             

25317 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN SHAH ALAH KHEL P.O. ABA KHEL LAKKI MARWATH 55                                                           

25318 MR. MOHD ARI H.NO. 28, AHATA KISHEN- KASHORE, 53 CHAMBER LANE ROAD LAHORE 27                                                           

25319 MR. IMRAN ANSARI A B L SADDAR CIRCLE JUBILEE INS. HOUSE KARACHI 63                                                           

25320 MISS RAZIA SULTANA H.NO. A/51 QAZI GATE EMINABAD TOWN DIST GUJRANWALA 55                                                           

25321 MR. MOHD ANWAR VILL P.O. MANDIALA WARAICH, TEH DIST GUJRANWALA. 38                                                           

25322 MR. ABDUL HAMID ZAFAR VILL KOT BHANO SHAH PO MARALI WALA DIST GUJRANWALA 7                                                             

25323 MR. BAHAR ALI V. AND P.O. SHER KOT TEH AND DISTT. KOHAT 55                                                           

25324 MR. ASGHAR ALI VILL. RAMKE P.O. PASRUR SUGAR TEH PASRUR DISTT. SIALKOT 12                                                           

25327 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL MOHAAMMADI BAZAR, (EIDGAH), P.O. SAEELA, DISTT., JHELUM. 7                                                             

25328 MR. ABDUL RAZAQ MIRZA V. & P.O. SANG KHURD TEH AND DISTT. CHAKWAL 19                                                           

25329 MR. ABDUL TAWAB SHAIKH ACCOUNTANT ABL FERERE RPAD SUKKUR 3                                                             

25330 MR. IFRAHIM AHMED VILL. KALS P.O. HARIPUR DISTT. HARIPUR 18                                                           

25331 MR. KALA KHANZAI ABL MUSTEHKAM CEMENT LTD. BRANCH FAROOQIA 24                                                           

25332 MR. MOHAMMAD AMJAD KHAN H.NO. 188 GHARIB MOHALLAH CHICHAWATNI 19                                                           

25333 MR. NIAMATULLAH MEMON MOHALLAH WAGHA GATE SATTA BAZAR SHIKARPUR 290                                                         

25334 MS. RAZIA BEGUM H.NO.2 HASSAN GHORI MAHAL GHARI OPPOSITE F.G. COLONY PESHAWAR 167                                                         

25337 MR. SHER AFZAL ABL CIRCLE OFFICE QUETTA 20                                                           

25338 SYED KHALID HUSAIN B-4 FL 7 BLOCK 7 GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 3                                                             

25339 MR. TARIQ SAEED KHAN R/603 SAMANABD KARACHI 347                                                         

25340 MR. BABER HUMAYUN NO.481 W.I. BLOCK 3 SETTLITE TOWN QUETTA 27                                                           

25341 SYED MOHSIN RAZA NAQVI ABL ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 136                                                         

25343 KH. MASOOD UL HASSAN NAIK H.NO. I/1445 MOHALLAH CHILAN BIBIAN I/S MOCHI GATE LAHORE 178                                                         

25344 MR. MOHAMMAD AMIN 118 M, MARGHZAR COLONY (PECO TOWN), MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

25346 MR. MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, DHOKE FARMAN ALI BRANCH, RAWALPINDI. 39                                                           

25350 MR. ZAHID AYUB BHATTI C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CITY CIRCLE OFFICE, 30-NAPIER ROAD, LAHORE. 30                                                           

25352 MRS. RAHILA AZAM 247 HUNZA BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 84                                                           

25353 MR. ADNNAN 31-A/2, JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE. 120                                                         

25354 MRS. RAZIA NASIR ABL CITY CIRCLE, 3RD FLOOR NEW JUBILEE INSURANCE BLDG KARACHI 425                                                         

25355 KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD ALMAS 58 AURANGZEB BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 123                                                         

25356 MR. ISHTIAQ HUSSAIN ABL, PHQ STATELIFE BLDG THE MALL PESHAWAR 38                                                           

25358 MR. MOHD. ASHRAF VILLAGE AND P.O. HIRIA TEH PHALIA DISTT. GUJRAT 184                                                         

25360 MR. MOHD. ANWAR VILL. HAIBAT PUR P.O. /TEH PASRUR 84                                                           

25361 MR. GHULAM ZAFAR KACHA GOUJRA CH.365 P.O. SAME TEH AND DISTT TOBA TEK SINGH 55                                                           

25364 SYED ALTAF HAIDER MUNDAIR SYEDAN SIALKOT 22                                                           

25365 MR. MOHD. HUSSAIN MOHALLAH WIRKANWALA, Y & P.O. HADALI, DISTT. KHUSHAB 134                                                         

25366 MR. ALTAF AHMED A-40, BLOCK 'L' NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 178                                                         

25367 MR. MOHD. RAFIQ KHAN ABL MAINTENANCE DIVISION CENTRAL OFFICE KARACHI 36                                                           

25369 MR. IZHAR GUL HOUSE NO. X-110 GALI NO.6 AZAM BASTI GANDA NALA PAR KARACHI 106                                                         

25370 MALIK ALLAH BUX ABL SADDAR HYDERABAD 19                                                           

25371 MR. HUB ALI P.O.CHAK NO.41 WORK SHOP DISTT. SANGHAR 15                                                           

25373 MR. ANWAR MUHAMMAD VILLAGE AND P.O. ZAIRA TEHSIL, SWABI. 18                                                           

25375 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM CHAK NO.145/9-L TEH AND DIST. SAHIWAL 3                                                             

25376 MR. ABDUR RASHID MOHALLAH WAZIRPUR SAHIWAL TEH SHAHPUR DISTT. SARGODHA 19                                                           

25377 MR. MAZHAR IQBAL ABL B/O TIPU ROAD RAWALPINDI 109                                                         

25378 MR. MOHD. ILYAS ALLIED BANK LIMITED DRIGH COLONY BRANCH, CODE NO. 0137, SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI 7                                                             

25382 MR. ARIF HUSSAIN BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ADIL PUR. 179                                                         

25384 MR. HAROON RASHID ASAF 170 - TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

25386 MR. JAMIL AHMED KITTI CHASHMA JEO KIRANI ROAD QUETTA 152                                                         

25387 MR. ADIL AKHTAR 1178/15B BUFFER ZONE KARACHI 81                                                           

25388 SYED SHAH KAMAL MOHYUDDIN B/O KAPOORWALI SIALKOT 27                                                           

25389 SYED NAZARAT IQBAL ABL CANTT BRANCH SIALKOT 212                                                         

25390 MR. NIAZ AHMED MEMON ABL, PAKISTAN CHOWK BRANCH KARACHI 3                                                             

25391 MR. ASLAM HASSAN QURESHI 17-A GHALIB COLONY BLOCK F, GULSHAN E RAVI LAHORE 19                                                           

25392 MR. ABDUL JABBAR 15-B COMMERCIAL COLONY MODEL TOWN 'B' BAHAWALPUR 19                                                           

25393 MR. AFTAB AHMAD 39-B HUSSAIN TOWN MULTAN ROAD, NEAR BENZ FACTORY LAHORE 22                                                           

25394 MR. ASLAM SHAH C/O ABL SAKHAKOT BRANCH MALAKAND AGENCY 104                                                         

25402 MR. MOHAMMAD JAWAID IQBAL R-80, SECTOR 11-K, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 22                                                           

25403 MR. MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ AKHTAR ABL PAK PATTAN 139                                                         

25407 MR. SHABBIR ABBAS FACTORY AREA, 53, GULSHAN COLONY, NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL, SARGODHA. 111                                                         

25408 RAJA MOHD SHAHID C/O MR.RAJA ASAD JAWAID RAJA BUILDING MANGLA ROAD DINA.DISTT JHELUM 14                                                           

25410 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN ABL SASM 29                                                           

25411 MR. GHULAM HYDER FLAT NO.11 BLOCK A 37 JOHAR COMPLEX KARACHI 136                                                         

25412 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD, JODIA BAZAR BRANCH, KARACHI. 34                                                           

25413 MR. MUHABAT KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN., KHIPRO. 134                                                         

25414 MR. HAFIZ MOHAMMAD URIS CASHIER ABL LARKANA 12                                                           

25418 MR. MOHD. ILYAS MOZA AHMEDABAD NORTH DUCT MAJOKA TEH AND DIST KHUSHAB 22                                                           

25419 MR. MAJID HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI R-506 SECTOR 7-D/2 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 15                                                           

25420 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR SALEEM 175-D PEOPLE'S COLONY FAISALABAD 12                                                           

25421 MR. ABDUR REHMAN VILL. TARANAPO SHOHAL NAJIF KHAN TE: BALAKOT MANSEHRA HAZARA 55                                                           

25422 MR. GHULAM QADIR REGALA P.O. DHIKRIAN KALAN TEH SHAKARGARH DISTT. SIALKOT 27                                                           

25423 MR. ANSAR MEHMOOD ABL B/O LIAQUAT BAGH RAWALPINDI 49                                                           

25424 MR. ABDUL HAYEE HOUSE NO. 920, MOHALLAH HAQ NAWAZ SHAHEED, JHANG SADDAR. 146                                                         

25425 MR. MOHAMMAD JENGIR ABL TRUNK BAZAR BRANCH RAWALPINDI 210                                                         

25426 MR. MOHD. JAWED FLAT NO. 2, 1ST FLOOR, NAGORI MANZIL, ASLAM ROAD, EIDGAH, KARACHI. 352                                                         

25431 MR. MOHAMMAD AZAM POST OFFICE JOHI TALUKA JOHI DISTT. DADU 191                                                         

25432 MR. ZAMIR AHMED ABL, MASJID ROAD BRANCH NAWAB SHAH 54                                                           

25434 MR. HASSAN RAZA BIROHI CASHIER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ROHRI. 126                                                         

25437 MR. GHULAM RASOOL VILLAGE CHAMROT, P.O. RATTU TEHSIL ASTORE DISTT. DIAMER 24                                                           

25439 MR. NASEEM AKHTER ABL, CENTRAL OFFICE, MAINT. ENGG AND STY. DIVISION KARACHI 9                                                             

25442 MR. MUHAMMAD QAMAR 676/311, FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, JAMSHED ROAD, KARACHI. 115                                                         

25444 SYED ZAFAR IQBAL ABL CAD, NIC 12TH FLOOR, NIC BLDG KARACHI 63                                                           

25445 MR. FAIZ MUHAMMAD ABL SITE HYDERABAD 25                                                           

25446 MR. SAID KHADIM NABI VILL AND P.O. THANA MALAKAND AGENCY NEAR CIVIL HOS 12                                                           

25448 MR. MUMTAZ AHMED ABL KOTRI 7                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
25450 MR. HAFIZ NOORUDDIN SHEIKH A-1104 PHASE I GULSHAN E HADEED BIN QASIM KARACHI 7                                                             

25451 MR. AURANGZEB PATHAN ABL QASIMABAD HYDERABAD 9                                                             

25453 MR. QADIR DINO G2 GOVT., POULTRY COLONY, KARACHI 3                                                             

25454 MR. MUNIR AHMED LARIK WORKSHOP ROAD, GHARIBABAD DADU NEAR CHANDI CHOWK 111                                                         

25456 MR. ABUL ALEEM SHEIKH FLAT NO.C-15 ERUM PLAZA HASSAN SQUARE, GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 33                                                           

25457 MR. GHAZANFAR ALI A-315, SECTOR 11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 17                                                           

25458 MR. KAMRAN GHIAS ABL ARYA MEHAR ROAD LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD 19                                                           

25460 MR. M. SHUJA AHMAD C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHI ROAD, BRANCH RAHIM YAR KHAN. 28                                                           

25461 MR. AZHAR MAHMOOD ABL ZONAL OFFICE CHAKWAL 22                                                           

25462 MR. ABDUL MAJID BURERRO FLAT NO. 201-C/3, BILLYES TOWERS , MAIN RASHID MINHAS ROAD, KARACHI. 36                                                           

25465 MR. MUHAMMAD YASEEN CH. 82-C, X-BLOCK SCHEME NO.2, GULSHAN E IQBAL RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

25466 MR. ASHFAQ AHMAD VILL AND P.O. LALA TEH AND DISTT. PESHAWAR 111                                                         

25468 MR. IFTIKHAR MIAN ABL CIVIC CENTRE 54                                                           

25469 MR. BARKAT ALI H.NO. 2007 ST.71 SECTOR I-10/1 ISLAMABAD 31                                                           

25470 MR. ABDUL HAMEED ABL MAIN BAZAR 138                                                         

25472 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED ABL TUFAIL CHAMBER BRANCH LAHORE 27                                                           

25473 MR. QAMR UZ ZAMAN HOUSE NO.D-21 PAKISTAN QTR. NISHTAR ROAD KARACHI 9                                                             

25475 MR. NAVEED AHMAD H.NO.396 A PEOPLES COLONY NO.2 BABAR CHOWK FAISALABAD 34                                                           

25476 MR. ZUBAIR AHMED ABL M.A. JINNAH ROAD MIRPURKHAS 111                                                         

25477 MR. HAFIZ WAHID AHMED VILLAGE AND P.O. AROOP DISTT. GUJRANWALA 15                                                           

25478 MR. ZULFIQAR ALI BALOCH P.O. SINDHRI VILLAGE MOHD. KHA DISTT. SANGHAR 7                                                             

25479 CH. RAFAQAT HUSSAIN CH. RAFAQAT HUSSAIN H.NO.R.B.346 WARD NO.2, BLOCK SANGHAR 28                                                           

25480 MR. ABDUL AZIZ ABL CHAMAN PHATAK QUETTA 49                                                           

25481 MR. KHAN MUHAMMAD ABL BADIN 25                                                           

25482 MR. SHAUKAT ALI LARIK 36-D, 24TH COMMERCIAL STREET PHASE II EXT. D.H.A. KARACHI 19                                                           

25485 MR. MOHAMMAD ALI MANAGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. ROHRI. 292                                                         

25486 MISS. NAILA CHANNAH 59-B.M.C.H.S. BLOCK 7/8 OFF AMIR KHUSRO ROAD KARACHI 84                                                           

25487 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL ANJUM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SADDAR CIRCLE OFFICE, ADAM ARCADE, BAHUDARABAD, KARACHI. 105                                                         

25488 FARHANA JAVAID 1035-Z, STREET NO. 44, D.H.A., LAHORE 73                                                           

25490 MR. NASIR MAHMOOD H.NO. 1760 WARD NO.9 CHOWK KUTCHERY MULTAN 20                                                           

25491 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL IBRAHIM TOWN, NEAR CHANGI NO. 21, OLD SHUJABAD ROAD, MULTAN. 21                                                           

25493 MR. ABDUL QADIR KHUHRO A B L SHIKARPUR BR, SHIKARPUR 144                                                         

25494 MR. ABDULLAH KHAN A-23, BALUCH GOTH, 13-D III, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 84                                                           

25495 MR. ABDUL MALIK A B L HUSSAINABAD HYDERABAD 212                                                         

25496 MR. HUSSAIN MASOOD OG-I, 50-A. ARMY FLATS, SARFRAZ RAFIQUI ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 84                                                           

25497 MR. MUHAMAD ABDUSHAKOOR KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HOUSING COLONY SHEIKHUPURA 84                                                           

25499 MR. MUHAMMAD HASEEB TAHIR MOHLLAH BAKHSHK PURA GUJRAT 45                                                           

25500 MR. MUHAMMAD JAWAID AHMED FLAT NO .105, SADIQ HEIGHTS, SHARAFABAD, ALAMGIR ROAD, KARACHI. 45                                                           

25501 MR. MUHAD MASOOD SYED V-524 BLOCK 13 F B AREA KARACHI 81                                                           

25504 MR. NOOR AHMED ABBASI A.17 U K PLAZA F B AREA, KARACHI 210                                                         

25505 MR. REYHAZ H. ABBASI FLAT NO: 17 BLCOK NO: 3, G O R I BATHISLAND KARACHI 7                                                             

25507 MR. ZAFEED AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., BARJAH GALA BRANCH, DISTT.BHIMBER, (MIRPUR), AZAD KASHMIR. 169                                                         

25508 MR. ZAHEER UD DIN A B L MURIDKE 103                                                         

25510 MISS. ARIFA FAZIL A.B.L., PROV REC DIV (PB), 30-NAPIER ROAD, LAHORE. 49                                                           

25511 MR. MAQBOOL AHMED H. NO: 18/A, ST NO: 62 DHARAMPURA LAHORE 55                                                           

25512 MR. MUHMMMAD IMRAN H. NO: 3, KHADAM PARK NAIR ITFIK HOUSE PITAL MODEL TOWN LAHORE 45                                                           

25513 MR. GHULAM SARWAR MANDI HIRA SING, DISTT. OKARA. 136                                                         

25514 MR. JALIL SHAHID HOUSE NO. 3, STREET NO. 74, MAIN SARDARAN STREET 67, SHAHDRA TOWN, LAHORE. 18                                                           

25516 MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN BUTT H. NO: 26 GALI -36, CANAL PARK GULBERG LAHORE 88                                                           

25517 MR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ VILL WADAHI, TEH. SHAHPUR, DISTT. SARGODHA. 27                                                           

25518 MR. TAHIR MAQBOOL A B L REGENCY PLAZA FAISALA BAD 40                                                           

25521 MR. MUHMMAD RAMZAN VILL KNAI KALAM TEH NOOR PUR DISTT KHUSHAB 55                                                           

25522 MR. GHULAM  MUSTAFA BALOCH C-79 WAHDAT COLONY (OLD) HYDERABAD 149                                                         

25523 MR. FAISAL ASHRAF A B L CHAMAN QUETTA 27                                                           

25524 MR. QADAR BUX FAQAIR MUHD ROAD QUETTA 34                                                           

25525 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM A B L CHAMAN PHATAK QUETTA 124                                                         

25527 MR. MUHAMMAD ANWAR A B L GOLE KARYANA FAISALABAD 48                                                           

25528 MR. MUHMAMAD KHAN A B L SATELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 159                                                         

25531 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL KHAN 522 A, GULAM MUHAMMAD ABAD FIASALABAD 111                                                         

25532 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 207 K. ALLAMA IQBAL COLONY S;UMMUNDRI ROAD FAISALABAD 28                                                           

25534 MR. HABIB ULAH KHAN A B L 1-10/4 ISLAMABAD 139                                                         

25535 MR. HAIRAT ALI KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. HASANABDAL. 57                                                           

25536 FARIDA YASMEEN HOUSE NO. 365-A-1, STREET NO. 1, WARD NO. 2, MAREER HASSAN, RAWALPINDI. 115                                                         

25537 MR. MANSOOR UL HAQ ABBASI A B L B/O ADAMJEE ROAD, RAWALPINDI 29                                                           

25538 MR. SARFRAZ KHAN MOHALLA SIKANDAR KHAN DISTT COUNCIL COLONY ABBOTABAD 16                                                           

25539 MR. SOHAIL ANJUM DAMANI ZAINAB HOUSE, IMAM BARGHA STREET, MACHIN MOHALLA NO. I, JEHLUM CITY. 3                                                             

25540 MR. MUHAMMAD HAMYUN TARIQ MOHALLA - HOSPITAL, HAVELIAN TOWN, ABBOTTABAD DISTT. 169                                                         

25541 MR. MUHMMAD RIAZ A B L B/O ROWN LOW STREET RAWALPINDI 188                                                         

25542 SHEIKH TANZIM ULLAH K-316-317 DARUL AZIM SHAIKH AZIM ULLAH STREET RAWALPINDI. 50                                                           

25543 MR. KHAN MUHAMMAD JODH P O TGARRETH TEHSIL FATEH JHANG DISTT ATTOCK 130                                                         

25545 MR. MEHTAB HUSSAIN TEH KHUDA DISTT RWP VILL DIMBUL P.O. THAKA KHALIRA ISLAMABAD 126                                                         

25546 MR. WAQAR ALI SHAH VILL MANKARAI HARIPUR TOWN SHIP HARIPUR 7                                                             

25551 MR. NEEEM AHMED H. NO: 8-18/2077 STREET, NO: 4, MOHALLA KHALID ABAD GUJRAT 28                                                           

25552 MR. MOHAMMAD AYUB C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BRANCH, MIRPUR, AZAD KASHMIR. 7                                                             

25553 MR. ZAHID SHARIF 46 NIZAM BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 48                                                           

25554 MR. AMIR NIZAM A B L TIPU ROAD RAWALPINDI 70                                                           

25557 SYED A. ALEEM C/A A B L TIMBER MARKET BR KARACHI 136                                                         

25559 MR. MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN MOHALLAH SURAJ MINI \ P.O. ALAMDI SOORA MULTAN 12                                                           

25561 MR. SAEED AKHTAR H. NO: 680/1-B, STREET NO: 73 BAZAZ MOHALA SADAR BAZAR LAHORE 15                                                           

25562 MR. MUHAMMAD MOOSA GUARD, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KOTRI CITY BRANCH., KOTRI. 7                                                             

25563 MRS. KHALIDA ADEEB KHANUM H. NO: GST NO: 61 ISLAMPURA LAHORE 10                                                           

25565 MR. S. IQBAL AKBAR ZAIDI
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, FOREIGN EXCHANGE BRANCH, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, 

KARACHI.
10                                                           

25567 MR. NAEEM ULLAH KHAN MOHALLAH MINA KHEL LAKKI MARWAT 83                                                           

25568 MR. MUHAMMAD WARIS A B L LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 14                                                           

25569 MALIK DOST MOHAMMAD AWAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, LIAQUAT BAGH BRANCH, RAWALPINDI. 188                                                         

25570 SYED MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN A B L C/O SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

25571 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHEED A B L B/O BAZAR DALGRAN RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

25572 MR. SAKHAWAT HUSSAIN
HOUSE NO. 52, STREET NO. 10, MUHALLAH BABA FAREED COLONY, CHUNGI AMER SIDHU, LAHORE 

CANTT.
7                                                             

25574 MR. ABDUL AZIZ A B L BUDHIAL BR, TEH TALAGANG 143                                                         

25577 MR. ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SHAH A B L SATELITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 137                                                         

25578 MR. MOHSIN ALI A B L PAVIS ROAD BR, SIALKOT 6                                                             

25579 MR. MUHAMD YASIN KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-8, ISLAMABAD. 179                                                         

25582 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL A B L B/O RAILWAY WORK SHOP ROAD, RAWALPINDI 179                                                         

25583 MR. FATAH MUHAMMAD A.B.L., SHAHDARA LAHORE. 16                                                           

25584 MR. ZAHID HASSAN KHAN A B L ADAMJEE ROAD RAWALPINDI 236                                                         

25585 MR. SADIQ HASSAN SHEIKH HOUSE DOH SHAH ZAMAN GALI NO:1, WARD NO: 9, GUJRAT KHAN DISTT RAWALPINDI 169                                                         

25587 MR. WAZIR ALI PANHWER C/O. PANHWER MEDICAL STORE PO-KHAHI TALUKA KHIPRO VAI PITHORO MIRPURKHAS-69061. 244                                                         

25588 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD HOUSE NO 428-I C I TOWNSHIP LAHORE 111                                                         

25589 MR. IMRAN UL HASSAN ABL CHAMAN PHATAK QUETTA 51                                                           

25590 MR. MUNIR AHMED SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SH.IQBAL, QUETTA. 45                                                           

25591 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED DISTT AND TEH D.G.KHAN 65                                                           

25593 MR. MOHD SHABIR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, JAUHARABAD, DISTT. KHUSHAB. 125                                                         

25594 MR. FAZAL DAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD, B/O CHAK NAURANG, DISTT CHAKWAL. 15                                                           

25595 MR. MOHD GULZAR VILL P.O. KHAIR PUR TEH DIST CHAKWAL 84                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

25596 MR. MOHD NASIM HOUSE NO. 20, APEX HOMES, PCSIR PHASE-II, NEAR SHOUKAT KHANAM HOSPITAL, LAHORE. 38                                                           

25597 MR. MOHD MUNIR H.NO. 686 BLOCK-5 SECTOR D-1 GREEN TOWN LAHORE 12                                                           

25598 MR. RIAZ AHMED A B L CHAKWAL BR. CHAKWAL 11                                                           

25599 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD VILLAGE NALLAH, P.O. SECTR, TEH. & DISTT., ABBOTTABAD. 27                                                           

25600 MR. IBRAR HUSSAIN H.NO. 376 I-9/A ISLAMABAD 279                                                         

25602 MR. ZIA AKHTAR VILL. P.O. SHEIKHUL BRANCH, ABBATTABAD. 7                                                             

25603 MR. SHAFQAT AWAIZ KHAN VILLAGE AND P.O. SHERWAN TEH AND DISTT. ABBOTTABAD 7                                                             

25604 MR. MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MOHALLAH AZI KHAIL P.O. HOTI DISTT. MARDAN 27                                                           

25605 MR. SAFDAR ALI VILL. RASAKA P.O. ZANDO DHERI TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 55                                                           

25606 MR. AFZAL HUSSAIN SHEIKH H.NO.3-D BLOCK C SAMANABAD LAHORE 125                                                         

25607 MR. MOHD. TUFAIL CHAUDHRY
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED PROVINCIAL HEADQUARTERS 

(PUNJAB) 199-UPPER MALL, LAHORE.
530                                                         

25609 MR. KHATAB HUSSAIN VILL. SANWARIAN P.O. SEHOTAR DISTT. MUZAFFARABAD, A.K. 27                                                           

25610 MR. HAQ NAWAZ VILLAGE JINJAR P.O. NARLEHRI DISTT. RAWALPINDI 136                                                         

25611 MR. MIR BAZ TEH. KAHOTA, POST OFFICE NAROVALL, DISTT., RAWALPINDI. 69                                                           

25612 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHID HOUSE NO. 96-L 5-A/3 NAI ABADI, NEW KARACHI KARACHI 55                                                           

25613 LUBNA SHAHEEN ISANI HOUSE NO.30, SALEEM HOUSING PROJECT, KARACHI. 108                                                         

25615 MR. SAIFUDDIN AHMED A-3, APSARA APARTMENT GULSHAN E IQBAL KARACHI 136                                                         

25616 SYED MOHD. HAROON PIRZADA II-J 3/5 NAZIMABAD NO.2 KARACHI 34                                                           

25618 MR. HIDAYATULLAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. CITIZEN COLONY, HYDERABAD. 9                                                             

25620 MR. SHAFI MOHAMMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. TANDO MOHD. KHAN. 111                                                         

25621 MR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE VILLAGE UMER ABAD P.O. SHAHPUR CHAKER, SHADAD PUR, SANGHAR. 15                                                           

25622 MR. AIJAZ AHMED ABL JHERRUK 45                                                           

25623 MR. ABDUL SATTAR MEMON ABL CIRCLE OFFICE HYDERABAD 7                                                             

25624 MR. GHULAM JAFFAR CHOUDHRY CHAK NO.82/P P.O. SAME TEH AND DISTT. RAHIM YAR KHAN 233                                                         

25625 MR. ANWARUDDIN MOHALLA FAQIRABAD, SADIQ-E-AKBAR COLONY, GHOTKI. 159                                                         

25626 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN CHANNA A.B.L. BAKRANI ROAD, LARKANA. 23                                                           

25627 MR. WAJID ALI JAFFERY ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, WEST WHARF BRANCH, WEST WHARF ROAD, KARACHI. 85                                                           

25628 MR. SOHAIL AHMED SIDDIQUE H.NO. 89D SECTOR 1 KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED RAWALPINDI 68                                                           

25629 MR. ZAFAR AMIN RAZA 302/77 AL AMIN HOUSE SCHOOL MOH MANDI BAHAUDIN BAHAU DIN 12                                                           

25631 MR. RABBAN VILL BHADOOR BHAND PO SJAWAL TEH MIRO KHAN LARKHANA 55                                                           

25632 MR. HAMEED ULLAH BHTTO OFFICER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WAGGON. 194                                                         

25633 MR. MOHD ILYAS CHAK-186, TDA, DISTT. BHAKKAR. 84                                                           

25634 SYED TAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH AZHA GARDEN CIVIL LINE PAKPATTAN 19                                                           

25635 MR. AKHTAR ABBAS THAHEEM AL QAISAR ST,. SHEIKH IQBAL, NASHAMAN COLONY,BOSAN ROAD, MULTAN. 20                                                           

25638 MR. RIFAT MEHMOOD CHAK 9/B OLF BUS STOP VEHARI 84                                                           

25639 MR. H.M. SHAFIQUE D-1-135 KORANGI NO. 3-1/2 RAHIMABAD KARACHI 9                                                             

25641 MR. UMAR DRAZ 190-B GULBERG COLONY FAISALABAD 314                                                         

25642 MRS. FARIDA KHAN R-507, MODDLE VILLAGE, BLOCK-II, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 196                                                         

25645 MR. SAJID MAHMOOD CH. CIVIL LINES BHIHBER ROAD GUJRAT 139

25648 MR. ALI RAZA ABL KHADIM ALI RD VILL WAITLA P.O. BOGRA TEH DASKA SIALKOT 132                                                         

25649 MR. REHMATULLAH H.NO. 40 RS.NO.542 MADINA MASJID STREET MEISA SHAH ROAD KARACHI 14                                                           

25650 MR. MOHD SALEEM KHAN VILL CHANALA P.O. PHUGA DIS DARA GHAZI KHAN 66                                                           

25652 MR. AFZAL MEHMOOD VILL P.O. MURALA TEH PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 84                                                           

25653 MR. BABAR IQBAL SERAJ KALA, TAXILA, DISTT RAWALPINDI. 84                                                           

25656 MR. ZAKA UL LAHZIA CHAK NO. 629 G.B TEH TARANWALA DIST FAISALABAD 12                                                           

25661 MR. MOHD BASHIR AKHTAR MOH WAZIR PUR SHAIWAL TEH SHAHPUR DIST SARGODHA 22                                                           

25662 MR. KHALID MEHMOOD TARAR VILL KOT PAIJO P.O. KOT SATTAR SHARKI PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 84                                                           

25663 MR. PERVAIZ NISAR ALI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. SHAHDARA, LAHORE. 46                                                           

25665 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL VILL P.O. LUK TEH PHALIA DIST GUJRAT 84                                                           

25666 MR. MOHD YAQOOB A B L ZONAL OFFICE SHEIKHUPURA 212                                                         

25667 MR. AKHTAR HUSSAIN 758 PIB COLONY KARACHI 8                                                             

25672 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD YOUSUF 21/28 MAIN BAZAR NO.2 GHAZIABAD LAHORE 15                                                           

25673 MISS SAMINA NAZLI OFFICER GRAD II, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, 59, THE MALL, LAHORE (0228). 5                                                             

25674 MRS. ROOHI NAZLI 177-C, FAISAL TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

25675 MR. NISAR AHMED CHOUDHRY 38/4, FG TYPE WAFAQI COLONY LAHORE 34                                                           

25676 MR. MAJID AHMED 30-C, NOOR UL HAQ COLONY BAHAWALPUR 118                                                         

25678 MR. MUHAMMAD AFZAL HOUSE NO 178, WARD NO 9 NAWAN SHEHR MULTAN 40                                                           

25679 MR. MUHAMMED IQBAL 811-A, M.C. GREEN TOWN, KARACHI-43. 59                                                           

25680 CH. GHULAM RASOOL ABL SAM BRANCH, 6TH FLOOR, SALAAR CENTRE, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 30                                                           

25681 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ MAHMOOD VILL. MACHHANA P.O. BADOMALHI , TEH. AND DISTT. NAROWAL. 84                                                           

25682 MR. UMER HAYAT CASHIER ABL, KOTLI AK 84                                                           

25683 MR. MOHAMMED TARIQ SULEHRI 192-ATTA RURK BLOCK NEW GARDEDN TOWN LAHORE 12                                                           

25684 MR. MOHAMMED ASLAM SHAHID CHAK NO 447. GB PO SAME TEH SAMADDRI DIST FAISAL ABAD 210                                                         

25685 MR. GULZAR AHMEED ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTD., HEAD RAJKAN DISTT., BAHAWALPUR. 84                                                           

25686 CH. SHAHEEN IQBAL GHAYYUR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. NANKANA SAHIB. 100                                                         

25687 MR. SABIR ALI KHAN CHAK NO 53/2 L PO OKARA 39                                                           

25688 MR. IMDAD HUSSAIN MIRANI ACCOUNTANT, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. WAGGON. 46                                                           

25689 MR. MUHAMMAD HAYAT AJIZ CHAK NO 598 G.B. PO CHAK NO 599 GB TEH SAMMUNDRI DISTT FAISALABAD 55                                                           

25690 MR. MUHAMAD RAUF VILL. GARYALA PO GARYALA DISTT MARDAN 84                                                           

25691 MR. SAID NABI VIL PO SABIR ABAD DISTT KARAK 84                                                           

25693 MR. AMJAD HAYAT MAHL ABL DHOKE BUDHAL PO BANDA TEH AND DISTT RAWALPINDI 56                                                           

25695 MR. MOHD MUSHTAQ ABL MAIN BRANCH MUZAFFARABAD' 369                                                         

25696 MR. MASOOD JAN BABER 30-SAHIBZAD ROAD, NOWSHER CANTT 12                                                           

25697 MR. ABDUL MAJEED ABL AKBARI MANDI BRANCH LAHORE 126                                                         

25698 MR. MOHD SALEEM BUDAH GORAYA TEH DASKA DISTT SIALKOT 83                                                           

25701 MR. MOHD ASHFAQ KOTLI BAHRAM PO MASSIAN TEH SOHAWA DISTT JEHLUM 27                                                           

25702 MR. MOHD FAROOQ MEER STREET NO 17, WAHDAD COLONY GUJRAN WALA 8                                                             

25704 MR. WASIM SADIQ L11, AWAMI FLAT PERVAIZ GARDEN LAHORE 161                                                         

25706 MR. GUL NAWAZ VILL MALIK MELA TEH AND PO LOD SOUTH WAZIRIS TAN AGENCY 58                                                           

25708 MST. RUKHSANA NIGHAT ABL REGENCY, PLAZA FAISALABAD 38                                                           

25709 MR. SHAFAAT AHMED KHAN HOUSE NO 112/1, SHAH STREET ABDALI ROAD ISLAMPURA LAHORE 19                                                           

25711 MR. TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN MOSRIAL ROAD DHOWK SYEDAN RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

25714 MR. USMAN GHAFOOR ABL GUL PLAZA BRNACH PESHAWAR 200 50                                                           

25715 MISS. KOKAB HAYAT ABL ABADI HINJARAWAN SHEIKHUPURA 77                                                           

25716 MR. MUHAMMAD SHOAIB AKHTER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD MODEL TOWN BAHAWAL PUR. 111                                                         

25718 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN CITY CIRCLE OFFICE, KARACHI 3                                                             

25719 MR. SAJID ALI KHAN 385- 12-B-I TOWNSHIP LAHORE 3                                                             

25720 MR. MOHAMMAD AZAM CHAK NO 55/2-L, OKARA 74                                                           

25722 MR. AL AHMED SANGRASSI BANGLOW NO 10 BLOCK B CITIZEN COLONY HYDERABAD 55                                                           

25723 MR. MAZHAR HASNAIN BOKHARI NAQVI HOUSE COMMITTE ROAD TOWN MIANI TEH BHALWAL DISTT SARGODHA 19                                                           

25724 MR. MOHAMMAD SOHAIL QADIR 287- NISHTER ROAD TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

25725 MR. AHMED KAMAL 560-SECT AII BLOCK 6-TOWN SHIP LAHORE 78                                                           

25726 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR 1307/D, SETTELITE TOWN SARGODHA II RAJIA WALA PO BEHR BHALWAL DISTT SARGODHA 40                                                           

25727 MR. HAMID MAHMOOD QURESHI H NO 1064, NEW MOHALLAH NOSHERA CANTT 111                                                         

25729 MR. WAJID ALI VILL AND PO GHARIALA TEH AND DISTT MARDAN 55                                                           

25730 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF HOUSE NO 788/B-I, HATHI BAZAR MOHALLAH SARWAR SHAH AHM PUR EAST 13                                                           

25732 SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN KOTLA GHULAM MURTAZA PO MURGHAI TEH AND DISTT RAJANPUR 12                                                           

25733 MR. MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ CHAK NO 69/A, PO FEROZA TEHSIL LIAQUAT PUR DISTT RAHIM YAR KHAN 139                                                         

25734 MR. MUHAMMED FAROOQ KHAN HOUSE NO 268. WARD NO 9 MOHALLAH BAGHBAN PURA NAWAN SHAHER MULTAN 28                                                           

25736 MR. LIAQAT ALI JAKHRO ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN GARHIYASIN DIST. SHIKARPUR. 55                                                           

25738 MR. QADIR BUX FLAT NO 23, BLOCK A AL SHAMS COMPLEX RASHID MINHAS ROAD GULSHAN IQBAL KARACHI 210                                                         

25739 MR. TARIQ SAEED SAGHAR VILLAGE CHAPHARY PO PHARARY TEH AND DISTT HARIPUR 55                                                           

25740 MST. RUBINA SHAHEEN A.B.L., P.H.Q., PESHAWAR. 132                                                         

25741 MR. MUHAMED BAKHSH MOZA BHRHAN PUR PO KEHROR PACCA TEH AND DISTT LODHRAN 55                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

25742 MR. SHAH NAWAZ
C/O. SHOUKAT ALI HOUSE NO. 116, GALI NO. 17, MUHALLAH HUSSAIN SHAH KAMALIYA, DISTT. TOBA 

TEK SINGH.
28                                                           

25743 MR. ARSHAD ALI CHAK NO 107, GB TORJARANULAH, FAISALABAD. 3                                                             

25744 MR. SHAHID NAWAZ ABL CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE PEOPLE COLONY GUJRANWALA 112                                                         

25745 MR. RAI MOHAMMED ASIF KHAN CHAK NO 355, GB TEH TAKANWALA DISTT FAISAL ABAD 84                                                           

25746 MR. MUMTAZ AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAK LTDE MURIDKE 31                                                           

25750 MR. ABDUL HAMID FAISAL COLONY CHAND QILLAH BYPOASS GUJRANWALA 28                                                           

25751 MR. NASRULLAH KHAN VILL GARO PO NIZAMPUR TEH NOUSHER NWFP PAKISTAN 84                                                           

25752 MR. JAVED IQBAL ABL ZONAL OFFICE RAWALPINDI 80                                                           

25754 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNUS NOMANIA ROAD, GUJRANWALA, 8                                                             

25755 MR. EJAZ AHMED MOHALLAH CHEEMIAN MOZA AROOP TEH AND DISTT GUJRANWALA 1                                                             

25757 MR. JAVED IQBAL HOUSE NO 83, MOHALLAH LAL KUCHI NOWSHERD. 83                                                           

25758 MR. TARIQ MASOOD KHAN NIAZI JHAMBRA DISTT MIAN WALI 8                                                             

25759 MR. SHAHDAD HUSSAIN H NO 22, ZAILDAR ROAD NEAR DATA DARBAR LAHORE 136                                                         

25760 MR. MUZAFAR LAI ABL M.AJINNAH MIRPUR KHAS 100                                                         

25761 MR. NAEEEM SHAH ASSEMBLY BRANCH QUETTA 27                                                           

25763 MR. MUHAMMED MUIR KHAN ABL MANDI DHABAN SINGH 146                                                         

25764 MR. MOHAMMAD ADIL AZEEM MASROOR PO KHAS, TEH SHAKAR GARH, DISTT SIALKOT 129                                                         

25766 MR. GULZAR AHMED V.ALI PUR SYEDAN PO BHAIRA TEH BHALWAL 7                                                             

25767 MR. SHAJAR ABBAS 30A, CIRCULAR ROAD DULAT GATE MULTAN 7                                                             

25769 MR. AHSAN MAHMOOD VILL BAGGA PIND PO CHAK NO 3, TEH PHALIA 5                                                             

25770 MR. RIZWAN TIPPU. 114, KAUSER BLOCK, AWAN TOWN, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE 190                                                         

25771 MR. MUHAMMAD NASIR
ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, CIRCLE AUDIT OFF.,KHAYABAN-E-SUHARWARDI, OLD P.I.A. 

BUILDING, AABPARA, ISLAMABAD.
43                                                           

25773 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHID AZRA SQUARE FLAT NO 24 4TH FLOOR AL FAREED STREET GARDEN EAST KYC 3                                                             

25775 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ HOUSE NO 32 CITY RAIL WAY CAMP NEAR POWER HOUSE KARACHI 8                                                             

25776 RAJA SHAHSAWAR C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SAEEDABAD BRACCH, KARACHI. 40                                                           

25777 MR. AMEER MUHAMMED KHAN 2-911, SECTOR B HAJRAT BILAT COLONY KORANGI 32, KARACHI 9                                                             

25779 MR. FODA HUSSAIN A-330 , BLOCK-D , NORTH NAZIMABAD , KARACHI. 7                                                             

25781 MR. GUL PASSAND KHAN VILL AND PO SHER PAO TEHSIL TANGI DISTT CHAR SADDA 23                                                           

25784 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA VILLAGE BARYOT PO TRAN KHAL TEH PALANOTRE DISTT POOMEH AK 27                                                           

25785 MR. MASOOD AHMED MOH. HAJWAIR NAGAR. PACCA, BAGH NORAWAL, DISTT., NAROWAL. 169                                                         

25786 MR. ZAFAR IQBAL MUZA THATA ISMAIL P/O TANDLIAN WALA TEH SAMMUNDRI DISTT FAISALABAD 55                                                           

25788 MR. QAISER MUBARIK ABL B/O. TIPU ROAD RAWALPINDI 8                                                             

25789 MR. NISAR HUSSAIN STATION MEHRABPUR TEHSIL KANDIYARO DISTT NAUSHERO FEROZE SINDH 9                                                             

25790 MR. ABDUL JABBAR B-1320. SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI 9                                                             

25791 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM TEH. AND DISTT., CHAKWAL, VILLAGE AND P.O. CHOASAIDEN SHAH, MOHALLAH, DAHGRI. 66                                                           

25792 MR. FAZEELAT ALI SHAH ABL ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT 27                                                           

25794 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD KHOKHAR HOUSE NO 17, STREET NO. 3, MUHAMMAD PURA, ICHHRA, LAHORE. 22                                                           

25796 MR. NAWAZASH ALI HASHMI CHAK NO 44. TEHSIL, FEROZEWALA DISTT., SHAIKHUPURA. 129                                                         

25798 MR. MUHAMMAD NASEER VILLAGE DHARRA, P.O. DHARRA VIA, OUGHI P. NO. 4., MANSEHRA. 12                                                           

25799 MALIK MASOOD HUSSAIN ABL S.R QUETTA 3                                                             

25800 MR. NAVEED AHMED ABL CAO MUZZAFFARABAD 58                                                           

25801 MR. MUSHTAQ AHMED ABL ZAFARULLAH CHOWK S/TOWN SARGODHA 73                                                           

25802 MR. MUHAMMAD AYAZ MURSERY CHOWK LALAZAR COLONY PESHAWAR UNIVERSITIES 28                                                           

25803 SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN GILLAN ABL TIRAH BAZAR KOHAT BR. 111                                                         

25804 MR. MOHAMMED BAKHSH CASHIER ABL BHALWAL 169                                                         

25805 MR. RIAZ AHMED VILL AND PO KHARVAZOKHEL PO SWAT 84                                                           

25807 MR. KALA KHAN MOHALLAH MALKAL, MANSEHRA. 94                                                           

25808 MIAN ZUHUR ELLAHI ABL TAXILA 95                                                           

25809 MIAN GUL OHAR AZIZ FAIZ ABAD SAIDU SHARIF SWAT 18                                                           

25810 MR. MOHAMMAD ATTIQUE GAVI SADDZANI D I KHAN 7                                                             

25811 MR. TARIQ BIN BASHIR ST NO I MOH DATA DANJ BAKSH NASHERAH ROAD GUJRAN WALA 8                                                             

25813 MR. AAKBAR ALI WARD NO 6, NEAR JAMIA MASJID JALWALI LODHRAN 12                                                           

25814 MR. RAHIMUDDINS FLAT NO 23, ZAMAN CENTRE BLOCK 7 F.B.AREA DASTAGIR KARACHI 95                                                           

25815 MR. SUFAID SHAH ABL CIRCLE OFFICER PESHAWAR 33                                                           

25816 MALIK ZADA SUHAIL INSIDE GANJ GATE MOH KOTLA KHAM HOUSE NO 39-G, PESHAWAR 83                                                           

25818 MR. S.MUHAMMED TAQI CASHIER ABL BHALWAL 15                                                           

25819 MR. ALLAHDAD KHAN QTR. NO 4, BLOCK NO G/1, CLIFTON PS KARACHI NO 6 7                                                             

25820 MR. MUHAMMED IFTIKHAR ABL DHAMKE 23                                                           

25821 MR. QAMMAR NAEEM ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MALAKWAL, DISTT. GUJRAT. 66                                                           

25823 MR. MUHAMMAD AMJAD ABL KHIPRO 106                                                         

25824 MR. MOHAMMAD URS VILL BHANOT TALKA HALA DISTTT HYDERABAAD 79                                                           

25825 MR. PATHAN KHAN DAHRI C/O. BASHIR PETROLIUM SERVICES NEW HALA 72                                                           

25826 MR. TARIQ RASHID H.NO. 437/C, CHANDNI CHOWK, NEAR MACCI MOSQUE, GHULAM MOHAMMAD ABAD, FAISALABAD. 19                                                           

25827 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM HOUSE NO 27-A, GARDEN COLONY, STREET -1, PEOPLES COLONY #. 2, FAISALABAD. 139                                                         

25828 MR. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR VIL AND PO CHO ASAIDAN SHAH TEH AND DISTT CHAKWAL MOH GHOUSIA 7                                                             

25831 MR. MUHAMMAD QAVI KHAN VILL AND PO MADYAN TEH BEHRAIN DISTT SWAT 17                                                           

25832 MR. SHREE CHAND ABL ADIL PUR 111                                                         

25833 MR. NASIM AHMED JUNEJO 108, ROHIL KHAND SOCIETY AHMED BARRISTER ROAD KIDNY HILL AREA KARACHI 232                                                         

25834 MR. ABDUL SATTAR ABL LORALAI 27                                                           

25835 MR. IRSHAD ALI CASHIER ABL FARERE ROAD SUKKUR 95                                                           

25837 MR. RASOOL BUX ABL, PHQS, QUETTA 13                                                           

25838 MR. NAFEES UR RAHMAN KIANI HOUSE NO 632 ST NO 2 I-9/F, ISLAMABAD 55                                                           

25840 MR. MOHAMMED AQEEL KHAN H NO 356, I AREA KORANGI NO 5, KARACHI 63                                                           

25841 MR. MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 90-MUMTAZ CLOTH HOUSE RAJANPUR 12                                                           

25842 RANA SHAKEEL AHMED ISLAM PURA PO MALAKWAL DISTT GUJRA TEH PHALIA 55                                                           

25843 MR. ABDUL SALIM H-26, HUMDARD QUARTERS, GALI NO 2 KARACHI-31 3                                                             

25844 MR. FAIZ UR REHMAN MAZARI PO BANGLA ICHA TEH SADIQABAD DISTT RAHIM YAR KHAN 55                                                           

25845 MR. LIAQUAT ALI BHUTTO PO VILLAGE BANGUL DERO DIST LARKANA SINDH 55                                                           

25847 MR. SAEED ANWAR FAROOQ HOUSE NO. E-85/3, OPP : GATE NO. 5, SATELLITE TOWN, HOLY FAMILY HOSPITAL, RAWALPINDI. 92                                                           

25848 MR. RIAZ AHMED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SHER SHAH BRANCH, KARACHI. 136                                                         

25849 MR. ASAD RAFIQUE HOUSE NO. 552, B-BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY NO. 1 FAISALABAD. 21                                                           

25850 MR. QURBAN HUSSAIN STENO TYPIST ABL,ZONAL OFFICE MIRPUR AK 84                                                           

25852 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN
NEAR GULPOOR CHONGI,MOZA THARI ZABTI, DAKKHANA SADIQ GARH PALACE, THASIL AHMED 

POOR SHARQIA,ZILA BHAWALPUR
83                                                           

25855 MR. ASAD BASHIR ABL JEHLUM CANTT 83                                                           

25856 MR. ZIA ULLAH KHAN MOH: NEW DOGI KHEL NOWSHERA CITY DISTT NOWSHERA 93                                                           

25857 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN VILL: BANGHI POTH PO PANIOLA TEH RAW ALAKUT PONCH AK 27                                                           

25858 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA MESSENGER ABL, JOB KIRYANA FAISALABAD 115                                                         

25860 MR. M.ARSHAD ABL TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE 3                                                             

25862 MR. MEHBOOB ALI CHANA C/O. AMANULLAH MEMON SHAMSABAD DADU SINDH 7                                                             

25863 MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN SHAH VILAGE PIPLI, P/O. JAMAN SHAH TEH AND DISTT LAYYAH 27                                                           

25864 MR. GHULAM FARID CHAK 149/TDA PO JAMAN SHAH TEH END DISTT LEYYEAH, 55                                                           

25866 MST.AMBER NISAR RATHOR ABL BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 30                                                           

25867 MR. MUHAMMAD RASHID MESSENGER ABL, ZONAL OFFICE OFFICER, MIRPUR AK 7                                                             

25868 HAJI SODHO M 52 AL ASIF SQUARE SOHRAB GOTH KARACHI 17                                                           

25869 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED CHAK NO 24 NORTH TEHSIL BAHAWAL SARGODHA 28                                                           

25870 MR. MOHAMMAD ANSER CHAK NO 24, HB TEH BHALWAL DISTT SARGODHA 83                                                           

25872 MR. GUL NAWAZ KHAN VILL: PEZU TEH AND DISTT LAKKI MARWAT 55                                                           

25873 MST.SHEHLA ATIQUE HOUSE NO. R-9/D, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, NEAR DRIVIEN CINIMA, KARACHI. 136                                                         

25874 MR. TITO PHILIP HOUSE NO 132, ESA NAGRI SAHIWAL\ 83                                                           

25876 MR. SHAHID MEHMOOD VPO. NINDOWAL TEHKHARIAN* 79                                                           

25877 MR. IBADUR REHMAN BLOCK 28, S.F.2 SEA VIEW APRTT. CLIFTON 145                                                         

25878 MR. SAFDAR IQBAL V AND PO CHAH NAZAM DISTT SARGODHA TEH BHALWAL 55                                                           

25879 MR. SURI CHAND ABL M.A JINNAH MIRPUR KHAS 7                                                             

25880 MR. MOHAMMAD DINO C-59, AL-ASIF SQUARE SOHRAB GOTH KARACHI 3                                                             



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
25881 MR. SHAFQAT SHAHRAD 248/7 EX. HYDER PURA MULTAN 83                                                           

25882 MR. MUHAMMAD QAMAR PERWAIZ ABL, ZONAL OFFICE SHEIKHUPURA 83                                                           

25883 MR. AHSAN YAR KHAN HOUSE NO 867, BLOCK 8 AZIZ ABAD F.B.AREA KARACHI 8                                                             

25884 MR. MUHAMMAD AKMAL CANNAL COLONY KHANEWAL 55                                                           

25885 MR. MOHAMMED HUMMAYUN NAI ABADI SHAH RAH E UMAR E FA MUHALLAH NEKA PURA SIALKOT 28                                                           

25886 MR. ATTIR ALI H NO 18, BEHIND BUBAI PALACE PO GEROZE PUR RAOD LAHORE 54500 103                                                         

25887 MR. MUSHTAQUE ALI HOUSE NO. A/6, BHIT SHAH, DISTT., HYDERABAD. 84                                                           

25888 MR. ABDUL ROUF KHAN RAFIQUE ABL CHAMAN 84                                                           

25889 MR. ABDUL BASIT ABL, PHQS, QUETTA 27                                                           

25890 MISS SHAZIA AMBREEN ABL, PHQS, QUETTA 128                                                         

25891 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL M.G.M. TURBUT 84                                                           

25893 MR. MOHAMMAD SHARIQ RASHEED R-301, BLOCK 20 F.B.AREA KARACHI 24                                                           

25898 MR. MUHAMMAD AHMED BHATTI 322-E, DHA, EME SECTOR, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 559                                                         

25899 MR. ASGHAR ALI & MRS. TAHIRA KHAN 258-B, BLOCK-IV, P.E.C.H. SOCIETY, KARACHI. 3,105                                                      

25900 MR. AZHAR ALEEM SIDDIQUI HOUSE NO. B-103, BLOCK NO. 13- GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 3                                                             

25903 DR. BABUR ZAHIRUDDIN RAZA RAZA EYE CLINIC, 123-A, MARKET ROAD, (SADDAR), RAWALPINDI. 739                                                         

25904 ALHAJ M. HABIB UL HAQ TARIQ 3650 CHERRY HILL PL., DECATUR GA 30034, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA. 5,608                                                      

25906 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH 222 - C, SATTELLITE TOWN, GUJRANWALA. 15                                                           

25910 MR. NAZIR HUSSAIN MIR HOUSE NO. 280, STREET NO. 10, MANDI SAMBRIAL, DISTT. SIALKOT. 55                                                           

25912 MR. M. SALMAN HASSAN SALMAN SCIENTIFIC STORES MURREE ROAD COMMITTEE CHOWK, P.O.B NO. 1181, RAWALPINDI. 92                                                           

25917 HAJI KARAM KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK LIMITED, SHARES DIVISION, C.O.K. KARACHI. 471                                                         

25918 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF ZAFAR NOOMAN HOUSE, 4/E - 333, ORANGI TOWN, KARACHI - 41. 7                                                             

25919 MR. GHULAM HUSSAIN ANSARI A.B.L. TEST KEY DEPTT. JUBLEE INSURANCE HOUSE, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 347                                                         

25921 MR. ZAHID HASSAN HOUSE NO. 327, STREET NO. 49, G - 10/3, ISLAMABAD. 55                                                           

25922 MR. JAVED AHMED HOUSE NO. 16, OPP. KHALIQIA MA BLOCK NO. 25, SARGODHA. 111                                                         

25924 MR. JAVAID AKHTER BUTT TAJ PLAZA,AMA KHEL, JINNAH STREET,, GUJRAT. 320                                                         

25925 MR. ABDUL HAMEED BUTT C/O UNITED BANK LIMITED 0968, MAIN BAZAR WAZIRABAD. 237                                                         

25927 MR. RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK CIRCLE OFFICE JHELUM. 320                                                         

25928 KAZI MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE PEOPLES COLONY ATTOCK. 420                                                         

25933 SYED MUSHTAQ ALI SHAH HYDARI HOUSE HUSSAINABAD HYDERABAD. 169                                                         

25936 MR. GHAZANFAR HUSSAIN BASTI OTERA, MOULA PUR, TEH KABIRWALA, DISTT., KHANEWAL. 139                                                         

25937 MRS. MANZOOR BIBI BASTI OTERA MAULA PUR TEH KABIRWALA DISTT: KHANEWAL 139                                                         

25938 MR. ZAHIR HUSSAIN SHAH ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN HIGH STREET BRANCH SAHIWAL. 5                                                             

25939 MR. ABID ALI MIRZA 99/D - I KHAYABAN-E-SIR SYED COLONY RAWALPINDI. 35                                                           

25941 MR. KHAN BAHADUR AWAN HOUSE NO. E-599/11 STREET NO. 5, LINK-13 MADINA COLONY WAOLTON ROAD LAHORE CANTT. 17                                                           

25943 MST. ARIFA DAR HOUSE NO. 723, STREET 9, SECTOR G/9/3 ISLAMABAD. 715                                                         

25944 MR. MUHAMMAD HANEEF HOUSE NO E-8/B, STREET NO 1, WORKSHOP STOP,ALNOOR TOWN WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 144                                                         

25947 MALIK TARIQ MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN OILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE. 468                                                         

25948 MALIK TALAT MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE. 1,364                                                      

25949 CH. GHAZANFAR ALI CHAK - 19, TEHSIL MALIKWALL DISTT: MANDI BAHAND DIR 55                                                           

25950 MR. MUHAMMAD NASIR KHAN HOUSE NO. 3, STREET NO. 7 BLOCK X, TARIQ BIN ZIAD COLONY, SAHLIWAL. 125                                                         

25951 SYED IQBAL HAIDER JAFRI VILL: HADALA SAIDAN P.O. DINA, DISTT: JHELUM CODE. 49400. 643                                                         

25952 MR. A. RAZAQ AWAN
M.I.S. IMPLEMENTATION OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, COMPUTER CENTRE, ZONAL OFFICE, 

RAWALPINDI.
1,087                                                      

25954 MR. MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 298, G-10/2, STREET NO. 18, ISLAMABAD. 193                                                         

25955 MR. IJAZ UR RASHID AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD G-10, ISLAMABAD (0750). 15                                                           

25956 MR. ALI ASKAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. MARDAN CANTT. 45                                                           

25957 IRUM JAMSHED HOUSE NO. 49, STREET NO. 21 KORANG TOWN, ISLAMABAD. 19                                                           

25958 MR. ABDUL RAZAK C/O SHARAF HAJI SULEMAN MOOSA SHAHI BAZAR, GURDWARA BUILDING MIRPURKHAS (SIND) 179                                                         

25959 MR. SHER MUHAMMAD 134/04, STREET NO. 22, PHASE-1, HAYATABAD, PESHAWAR. 76                                                           

25963 MR. HAFAZ UR REHMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN MAIN BAZAR RAILWAY ROAD KOHAT. 55                                                           

25965 MR. MUHAMMAD SHARIF HOUSE NO. 341-A MOHALLAH AMARPURA RAWALPINDI. 27                                                           

25966 MR. MUHAMMAD GHAZUNFAR ALI 120-DIST COURTS SAHIWAL. 165                                                         

25972 MR. ANJUM A. SHEIKH 1-INTER FLOOR EDEN CENTRE 43-JAIL ROAD LAHORE. 240                                                         

25973 MR. ABDUL FAZEEL LIGHT PHOTO STUDIO GUL MARKET SHAHEED ROAD JHANG SADDAR. 19                                                           

25975 MR. AMER MANZOOR HOUSE NO. 408-C/9, MUZZAMAL PARK, NEAR GENERAL HOSPITAL, LAHORE. 3                                                             

25976 MR. ATEEQUR REHMAN 2/12, MOHAMMAD NAGAR, LAHORE - 5. 139                                                         

25977 MST. ISHRAT AMAN 16-B, 11 CENTRAL STREET, PHASE-II, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 911                                                         

25978 MR. UMAIR ISHRAT UNION HOUSE, 72-A BLOCK, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 7                                                             

25980 MR. ABU TALIB
NADEEM MANZIL 3RD FLOOR, FLAT NO. 8&9, PLOT GK3/8/20, GHULAM HUSSAIN STREET, OPP. PARIA 

STREET, KHARADAR,
85                                                           

25982 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN 243-B GULGASHAT COLONY MULTAN. 9                                                             

25985 MR. TARIQ SIDDIQUE GHANI H.NO. 183, STREET-3, SECTOR-B, ASKARI-14, RAWALPINDI. 230                                                         

25986 MR. MUHAMMAD SHAHID SALEEM S.O. ICI PAK. LIMITED. KABIRWALA, C/O HAKIM ALI AND SONS MAKHDOOM PUR ROAD, KABIRWALA. 212                                                         

25987 MR. GHULAM JAFFAR SARAFA BAZAR INSIDE CITY PESHAWAR CITY. 429                                                         

25990 MR. SHER ALI FLAT NO. 423, BUILDING-P, KARIMABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 36                                                           

25991 MR. MOHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN KHYBER BAZAR PESHAWAR-0312. 6                                                             

25992 MR. ARIF AZHAR KHAN
MG-10 ALLIED BANK LTD., REGIONAL OFFICE, PESHAWAR, 1ST FLOOR STATE BUILDING, THE MALL, 

PESHAWARE CANTT.
1                                                             

25993 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ 546-SHADMAN LAHORE. 2,027                                                      

25994 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ CHANNA P.O. VILLAGE MORIA VIA THARUSHAL TALUKA BHIRIA DISTT: NAUSHAHRA FEROZI. 84                                                           

25995 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMAD A-39, BLOCK "L", NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI - 74700. 15                                                           

25996 MR. AMIR MAJID KHAN 91-A, SATELLITE TOWN RAWALPINDI. 35                                                           

25997 MR. BAIDAR IQBAL RANA HOUSE NO. P-285, STREET NO. 18, ISLAMNAGAR, FAISALABAD. 96                                                           

26000 MR. NAVAID IQBAL D-601, AL-MUSTAFA HOMES FT-2/25, ROSE ROAD, FRERE TOWN, CLIFTON KARACHI. 94                                                           

26002 MR. ABDUL MUHAMMAD KHAKVANT FLAT NO. 21-A, AL-MADINA, C.H.S., 190-GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 27                                                           

26003 MR. MANOHARLAL HOUSE NO. 323, RAHIM NAGAR, NEAR CHANDNI CHOWK, MIRPURKHAS. 24                                                           

26005 MR. KHALID AZIZ 94-UPPER MALL, LAHORE. 139                                                         

26006 SHAGUFTA PARVEEN 113, HUNZA BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 120                                                         

26008 MR. AURANGZEB G-10/2, HOUSE NO. 287, STREET NO. 18, ISLAMABAD. 4,103                                                      

26009 MR. GHULAM MUSTAFA FLAT NO. 949-C, 4TH FLOOR, ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD, NEAR JHEEL PARK, P.E.C.H.S.-2 KARACHI-29. 47                                                           

26010 KHADIJAH ABDUL HUSSAIN 299, AMYNABAD COLONY, OFF. MARTIN ROAD, KARACHI - 5. 40                                                           

26011 MR. JAMALUDDIN SHAKUR JAMAL 257, AMYNABAD COLONY, OFF. MARTIN ROAD, KARACHI-5. 2,128                                                      

26012 MR. ABDUL HUSSAIN SHAKUR JAMAL 299, AMYNABAD COLONY, OFF. MARTIN ROAD, KARACHI-5. 2,085                                                      

26013 MR. MASIHUZZAMAN
FLAT NO.6, PLOT NO.GE-2, 14TH STREET, OFF. KHAYABAN-E-GHALIB, DEFENCE PHASE VIII, D.O.H.A., 

KARACHI.
240                                                         

26015 MR. IMRAN ANSARI HOUSE NO. 181, KALHRA COLONY, HYDERABAD. 429                                                         

26016 MR. HUMAYUN EHSAN A-669, BLOCK - H, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 9                                                             

26020 MR. MUHAMMAD RIAZ HOUSE NO.10-C, BLOCK NO-42, V-CATOGOERY, I-9/4, ISLAMABAD. 168                                                         

26021 MR. SHAFQAT REZA HOUSE NO. 237/XXIV, STREET NO. 18, ZAKARIYA TOWN, BOSAN ROAD, MULTAN. 107                                                         

26022 MR. MOHAMMAD QAMARUDDIN HOUSE NO.36, STREET NO.10, AFSHAN COLONY, RAWALPINDI. 39                                                           

26023 MR. M. SALEEM TRAMBOO 19, LODGE ROAD OLD ANARKALI LAHORE. 41                                                           

26024 MR. EHSAN-UL-HAQ MILITARY COLLEGE JHELUM. 73                                                           

26025 MST. TAHIRA BEGUM HOUSE NO.74-B-2, KHAYABAN-E-BHARIA, PHASE VII, D.H.A. KARACHI. 39                                                           

26026 MALIK IJAZ ANMER HOUSE # 184, STREET # 4, CAVALRY GROUND CANT, LAHORE. 763                                                         

26027 MR. IMRAN MAHMOOD HOUSE NO. 268-B SHAD BAGH LAHORE. 19                                                           

26028 MR. AMER MANZOOR HOUSE NO. 408-C/9 MUZZAMAL PARK NEAR GENERAL HOSPITAL LAHORE. 1                                                             

26031 MR. MOHAMMAD SIDDIQ
FLAT NO. 203, 2ND FLOOR, AL-RAUF HOMES, PLOT NO. GRE/566, CHAMAN STREET, JAHANGIR ROAD, 

GARDEN EAST, KARACHI.
30                                                           

26033 MR. MOHD SAJID RIAZ C/O AMIN IJAZ & CO. C'AS NAPIER ROAD GARDEETRUST BUILDING LAHORE. 22                                                           

26034 MIRZA IRFAN SIDDIQUE H. NO. 417, WARD NO. 7 HAYAT SAR ROAD GUJAR KHAN DISTT RAWALPINDI 183                                                         

26035 MR. SHOUAB ABBAS LDA-FLAT NO. 4 GROUND FLOOR P-BLOCK GULBERG-III LAHORE. 38                                                           

26036 MR. HAMMAD KHURSHID 73-HAROON STREET, BABAR BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE. 279                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26037 MAJ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 401 FS SECTION GHQ RAWALPINDI. 20                                                           

26040 MR. SIDDIQUE KHALID FAROOQUI P-1111-"B" BLOCK GHULAM MUHAMMADABAD FAISALABAD. 502                                                         

26042 MR. AKHTAR JABEEN OUSE NO. 13, STREET NO. 30, SECTOR F-6/1, ISLAMABAD. 643                                                         

26046 MR. PERVAIZ IQBAL
FLAT NO.9, 2ND FLOOR,RAHMANI MANZIL, MOHAN ROAD, FERERE ROAD, OFF: GOVT. WOMEN 

COLLEGE, KARACHI.
78                                                           

26047 MR. MANSOOR ZAIGHAM 650,CANAL VIEW HOUSING SOCIETY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 559                                                         

26049 MR. KHAN BAHADUR AWAN H. NO. E-599/11 STREET NO. LINK 13 MADINA COLONY WALTAN ROAD LAHORE CAN 1                                                             

26050 MR. ABDUL HAQ HOUSE NO. 125/5, STREET NO. 3, CHAMAN PARK, NAYA PUL, FATEHGARH, LAHORE. 84                                                           

26051 MIAN JAN AWAN C/O ALI JAN MOTORS 21, SHARA-E-FATIMA JINNAH LAHORE. 240                                                         

26052 MR. FAIZULLAH KHAN
E-17/6, CHANDIO BALUCH VILLAGE OFF: KHAYABAN-E-JAMI NEAR P & T COLONY P.O. CLIFTON 

KARACHI-75
79                                                           

26053 MR. ANIS AHMAD ALI FIAZ PARK NO. 1 MUGHULPURA LAHORE-15. 59                                                           

26054 ZAREENA BEGUM 706/17, FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI-75950. 624                                                         

26055 MR. AMANULLAH 13-J, BLOCK-2 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI-29. 55                                                           

26056 KISHWAR SIDDIQUI 13-J, BLOCK-2 P.E.C.H.S. KARACHI-29. 55                                                           

26057 MR. ZAHID HASAN H. NO. 327/ STREET NO. 49 G-10/3, ISLAMABAD. 84                                                           

26058 RUKHSANA WAQAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. F-10, BRANCH ISLAMABAD. 24                                                           

26060 SALMA FAROOQ MARFANI SALMA HOUSE, D-175, BLOCK-5, KEHKASAN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 19                                                           

26061 MR. ABDUL HAMEED H. NO. 2, STREET NO. 36 G-6/2, ISLAMABAD. 991                                                         

26062 MST.QUASIRA AFZAL 299, KAMRAN BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 7                                                             

26063 SYED KHAWAR NADEEM C-1/IV, HYDERI APPARTMENT BLOCK-3, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 3                                                             

26064 MR. ARSHAD BAIG HOUSE NO. R-83 SECTOR 15-B BUFFER ZONE KARACHI. 228                                                         

26065 MR. MOHSIN SIDDIQUE 1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO. 1 IBRAHIM MEMON ADAMJEE BUDDHA ROAD M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 40                                                           

26066 MR. KHADIM HUSSAIN 29-ANWAR PARK, 99-MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

26067 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN 72-S-6, MIAN NOOR ULLAH COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE. 347                                                         

26068 LT. COL. NADEEM AHMED 231-SUH, LANE 15, ARMY HOUSING COMPLEX, WALTON AIRPORT, GULBERG III, LAHORE. 99                                                           

26069 MR. SHAMIM RAHMAN 5, V.I.P. AVENUE 13, DANE PUR ROAD G.O.R.I. LAHORE. 120                                                         

26070 MR. SOHAIL ASHRAF GULISTAN-E-FATIMA NEAR GORA GRAVEYARD JHELUM CANTT. 83                                                           

26072 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MEMON FLAT NO. 15, 4TH FLOOR, AMEER TERRACE, CIVIL HOSPITAL ROAD, HYDERABAD-71000. 39                                                           

26073 MR. HABIBAH 346, AMYNABAD OFF: MARTIN ROAD KARACHI-5. 35                                                           

26076 HAJI ALI MOHAMMED A-5, HYDER CHAMBER VIRJEE STREET JODIA BAZAR KARACHI. 279                                                         

26077 MR. RAHAT H. KHAN B/5, ASHRAF SQUARE, BLOCK 17, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 7,134                                                      

26078 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR BHATTI ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., 59-THE MALL, LAHORE. 120                                                         

26079 MR. MOHD YOUNUS A/45, AL-RAHIM SQUARE FEDERAL "B" AREA BLOCK NO. 3 KARACHI. 179                                                         

26080 MR. ALI MOHAMMAD PARBTANI 43/8, ALYABAD COLONY BLOCK-8, FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI-75950. 60                                                           

26083 MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUNAS YOUNAS TRADERS COMMISSION AGENTS GRAIN MARKET SARGODHA. 279                                                         

26084 MR. JAM SHAHID PERVAIZ C/O NAWAZ ENTERPRISES RIAZ MOTOR BUILDING ABDALI ROAD MULTAN 990                                                         

26085 MST. ROBINA SHAHEEN ASSTT. MANAGER R.D.F.C., GHOUSIA PLAZA 20,BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD. 707                                                         

26086 MISS LAILA SHAMSUDDIN 346, AMYNABAD, OFF: MARTIN ROAD, KARACHI. 24                                                           

26087 MR. ASIF NASEER H. NO. 24 B. NO. 16 SARGODHA. 6                                                             

26088 CAPT.M. AMAN ULLAH KHAN RAJA HEARDQUARTERS ARMY AVIATION COMMAND RAWALPINDI. 604                                                         

26090 MR. FAROOQ INAM 4-D, MODEL TOWN A BAHAWALPUR. 168                                                         

26091 MR. MUHAMMAD AYUB BLOCK-I, (EYE), PLOT NO. 84, ADDITONAL BAZAR AREA, MALIR CANTT. KARACHI-75070. 24                                                           

26092 SYED EHSAN HASSAN RIZVI B-4 SOHAIL CENTRE, NAZIMABAD-3, KARACHI. 33                                                           

26093 MR. M. RAFIQ HOUSE # 999, MUHALLAH NAI ABADI, KOTLI LOHARAN WEST,51220, SIALKOT-PAKISTAN. 50                                                           

26094 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD VILL P.O. SAMWAL SHREF TEH & DISTT. MIRPUR (A.K) 187                                                         

26095 MR. MUHAMMAD MANSHA B.G.1. ADEEL APARTMENT BLOCK-G, NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 2,239                                                      

26096 CH. MUHAMMAD ALI AKHTAR FAZAL KHAN COLONY SADAR DEWAN ROAD KASUR. 256                                                         

26098 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN HOUSE NO.13,STREET NO.12 MOHAMMAD NAGAR ALLAMA IQBAL ROAD LAHORE 9                                                             

26100 MR. MAHMOOD HUSSAIN KHAN 45/A, MOZANG ROAD KISSAN HALL LAHORE. 27                                                           

26102 MST. S. NUZHAT HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 21, ARMY HOUSING SCHEME, NATIONAL PARK ROAD, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 7                                                             

26103 MR. NAZAR FARID UL HAQ THE BANK OF PUNJAB KUTCHEARY ROAD MULTAN. 541                                                         

26104 LT. COL NADEEM AHMED 231-SUH, LANE-15, ASKARI HOUSING COMPLEX, WALTON AIRPORT, GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 99                                                           

26106 MR. RASHED QUDDUS 80, CHOUDHARY COLONY, SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 336                                                         

26108 MR. RASHID TAUSIF D-302, SAMAR GARDEN, BLOCK-G, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 24                                                           

26110 MR. MOHAMMED ASLAM 20/I, 10TH STREET, PHASE-V, D.H.A., KARACHI. 40                                                           

26111 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.163/4, BASHIR COLONY, SARGODHA. 290                                                         

26112 MR. ARIF JAVED HOUSE NO.66, STREET NO.27, HABIBIA COLONY, MUSTAFA ABAD, LAHORE. 7                                                             

26113 MR. KHALID MAJEED BUTT 116, MUSLIM TOWN 'B', SARGODHA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 24                                                           

26118 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM 28-E, ASKRI APARTMENT NO. 3, SCHOOL ROAD, KARACHI-4(75530). 643                                                         

26119 MR. S. HASNAIN SHAHID 5-A, 2/25 NAZIMABAD KARACHI. 39                                                           

26120 MST. ABIDA BEGUM 5-C, 6/11, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 195                                                         

26121 MR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN IBRAHIM 303, SEA CREST, 6-C, KH. SHAMSHER DEFENCE, PHASE V KARACHI. 240                                                         

26125 MR. MAQSOOD AHMED NAZ OLYMPIA PVT LTD. 22-G. GULBERG II LAHORE. 46                                                           

26126 MST. SHAZIA YOUNUS P.O. BOX NO. 1762, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 149                                                         

26127 MR. KAMAL AHMAD KHAN D-21, JASON VIP, BLOCK 7, CLIFTON, KARACHI-75600. 39                                                           

26128 MRS. FARHANA NAJUM 4/B, FIRST CENTRAL LANE, PHASE-II, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI-75500. 240                                                         

26130 MR. IBRAHIM SHAH HOUSE NO.1722/B, IBRAHIM SHAH STREET, NEAR PAKISTAN CHOWK, LARKANA. 114                                                         

26131 MR. FAROOQ WAHEED B/73, BLOCK 13/D-II GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 39                                                           

26132 MR. TUFAIL AHMED KHAN C M H, MANGLA CANTT. 401                                                         

26136 MR. AYYAZ AHMED HOUSE NO.461, STREET NO. 16, SECTOR I-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 40                                                           

26137 HAJI AZIM M. AKHTAR HOUSE NO.1574, BLOCK NO.10, CHICHAWATNI, SAHIWAL. 24                                                           

26138 MR. IJAZ UR RASHID AHMED C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN G-10, ISLAMABAD(0750). 24                                                           

26139 MR. SHOUKAT HUSSAIN C/O DAILY NAWA-I-WAQT, 74, HASSAN PARWANA COLONY, MULTAN. 168                                                         

26141 SYED MUHAMMAD IMRAN MAJEED HOUSE NO. 20, STREET NO. 24, SECTOR F-8/2, ISLAMABAD. 3,360                                                      

26142 MR. ALLAH DITTA SHADAI MOHALLAH QUADRATABAD, SHAHEEN CHOWK, SARGODHA ROAD, GUJRAT. 886                                                         

26143 MR. GHULAM MURTAZA BB-720, D-6, ASGHAR MALL, RAWALPINDI. 82                                                           

26144 MR. SHAUKAT ALI 919/15,FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI-75950. 707                                                         

26145 MR. S.M.ARSHAD C-269, BLOCK NO.10, FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI. 22                                                           

26146 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL BHATTI WARD NO.2, MOHALLA BHATTIAN DUNGA BUNGA, DISTT.BAHAWAL NAGAR. 3                                                             

26147 MR. ABDUL SATTAR EBRAHIM AKBER MANSION, 4TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.D-5, PAKISTAN CHOWK, MARAYAM STREET, KARACHI. 59                                                           

26148 MR. SHAHZAD KHAN 100/L.D.A., BLOCK "M", GULBERG III, LAHORE. 39                                                           

26149 MR. T.A.KHAN B-75, BLOCK 13 D/2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 168                                                         

26150 MR. MUHAMMAD AMIN KOTHI NO.8, NEAR CHOWK SAFANWALA, MOZANG ROAD, LAHORE-54000. 228                                                         

26151 MR. ASHIQ ALI CHOWHAN CHOWHAN STREET, MANGLA ROAD, DINW,DISTT.JHELUM. 169                                                         

26156 MRS. FOUZIA SHAFI 37/3, DAR UL AMAN, CHS, OFF.SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI. 247                                                         

26158 MR. MUHAMMAD IMRAN SIDDIQUI A-354, SECTOR 11-A, NORTH KARACHI TOWNSHIP, KARACHI. 43                                                           

26159 MR. RIAZ AHMED HOUSE NO.P-7, STREET NO.4, KOTWALI ROAD, FAISALABAD. 13                                                           

26160 MR. TARIQ AZIZ HOUSE NO.2-Y-6, ROAD 107, MADINA TOWN, FAISALABAD. 24                                                           

26162 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUHALLAH KHWAJGAN, GARLI HABIBULLAH, DISTT. MANSEHRA. 56                                                           

26164 SYED SAJID JAMAL 616, QAMAR HOUSE, M.A.JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 1,333                                                      

26165 MR. WAHEED MOHAMMAD HOUSE # 16, STREET # 35, F-7/1, ISLAMABAD. 40                                                           

26168 MR. K.M. NASEEM C-7, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 272                                                         

26169 MRS. SHAGUFTA NASEEM C-7, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 272                                                         

26170 MR. IMTIAZ AHMED QURESHI 201/II, KHAYABAN-E-HILAL, PHASE VI, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI-75500. 94                                                           

26173 MR. GULZAR AHMAD SHOP NO.2, 4/1068, LIAQATABAD, KARACHI. 279                                                         

26174 MR. UMER IBRAHIM HABIB MEHRAN TRADERS, KATCHHI GALI NO.2, KARACHI. 172                                                         

26175 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM 302,AISHA ARCADE,PLOT-12 BLOCK-3,BMCHS,SHARFABAD, KARACHI-74800. 279                                                         

26176 MR. BARKAT HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 208 Y-BLOCK-, D.H.A, LAHORE. 8                                                             

26177 MR. KHALID FAROOQ SHEIKH HOUSE NO.1, STREET NO.30, FLEMING ROAD, LAHORE. 47                                                           

26178 MST. REHANA YASMIN 109,"J" BLOCK, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 240                                                         

26180 MR. MUHAMMAD SARWAR BHATTI HOUSE NO.24/3, STREET NO.169, GHAUSIA STREET, CHAMAN PARK, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 360                                                         

26183 MR. AAMER KHAN M/1336, TARIQ COLONY, SHAMSI ROAD, MARDAN. 120                                                         

26184 MR. BASHIR HUSSAIN 38/2/C 2, COLLEGE ROAD, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE-54770. 20                                                           

26186 MR. ANWAR AHMED NIAZI C/O PAKISTAN TRADERE, BAZAR DALGRAN, RAWALPINDI. 1,107                                                      

26187 MR. TARIQ MALIK SHOP NO. I/1102, KASERA BAZAR, RANG MAHAL, LAHORE. 32                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26188 MR. MUHAMMAD WAHEED ARSHAD 2/3, PARK LANE TEMPLE ROAD, LAHORE. 429                                                         

26191 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN HOUSE NO. D/28, BLOCK "L", NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 3                                                             

26192 MR. AMANULLAH 119-120, QAMAR HOUSE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 35                                                           

26194 MR. MOHAMMAD TAQI 12321 HYTHE ST., MORENO VALLEY, CA 92557, U.S.A. 94                                                           

26195 MR. MOHAMMAD RAB 63/A, REFAH-E-AAM SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI-75210. 39                                                           

26199 MR. BASALAT YOUSAF DAR 244-G, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 39                                                           

26201 MR. GHULAM JILANI SHAIKH 34-NEW JAMIL ABAD COLONY, AIRPORT ROAD, MULTAN CANTT. 43                                                           

26203 MR. SAID AHMED KHAN 585, SHAD BAGH, LAHORE. 7                                                             

26206 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR O.T. 4/9, 387 CHANDUMUL CHAIN RAI LANE, MITHADAR, KARACHI. 55                                                           

26208 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF O.T. 4/14, AMINA MANZIL, 2ND FLOOR, NEAR VOLRNTIER HOSPITAL, OLD TOWN, KARACHI. 392                                                         

26210 MR. BILAL HAROON SULEMAN, 27, OLD K.S.E. BUILDING, OFF. I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, TOWAR, KARACHI. 36                                                           

26212 MR. JAMIL 280-24-10B,LATIF CLOTH MARKET, KARACHI. 20                                                           

26214 MR. MUNAWAR HUSSAIN MEMON
C/O HABIB BANK LIMITED, CORPORATE BRANCH, FINANCE & TRADE CENTRE, SHARAH-E-FAISAL, 

KARACHI.
9                                                             

26215 MR. CEDRIC WASIM SHAH 3/27, CANAL PARK, GULBERG-II, LAHORE. 39                                                           

26216 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM 366-KAMRAN BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE-18. 2,799                                                      

26219 MRS. RAZIA SHOP NO. 2, 34-C, 22ND COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE-2 EXTENSION, D.H.A., KARACHI. 559                                                         

26220 MR. A. KARIM SHOP NO. 2, 34-C, 22ND COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE-2 EXTENSION, D.H.A., KARACHI. 840                                                         

26222 MISS QURAT-UL-ANN
FLAT NO. 105, 1ST FLOOR, JALAL EMPIRE, PLOT NO. D-32, OPPOSITE ASKARI PARK, NEW TOWN, 

KARACHI.
7                                                             

26223 MR. RIAZ AHMED C/O DOST MOHAMMAD, HOUSE NO. P-7, STREET NO. 4, KOTWALI ROAD, FAISALABAD. 7                                                             

26224 SHAIKH ABDUS SAMAD 135 C, REFA-E-AMM SOCIETY, MALIR HALT, KARACHI-43. 139                                                         

26225 MR. SADRU-DDIN KHUWAJA 4-B, 2ND FLOOR, BAGASARA TERRACE, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 48                                                           

26226 MRS. NASIM FLAT NO.203, 2ND FLOOR, UZMA APARTMENT, C.L. 8/6, CIVIL LINE, KARACHI. 22                                                           

26227 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM GAGAI
BUNGALOW NO.87-A, 18TH STREET, KHAYABAN-E-RAHAT, PHASE VI, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, 

KARACHI.
36                                                           

26228 MR. M.M. NAEEM IQBAL C/O ORIENT RESTICIDES, CVI-12-A, KHAYAB-E-HAFIZ, OPP- MASJID-E-MUBARIK, GIZRI, KARACHI. 139                                                         

26229 MR. GHULAM NABI C/O ZAHIR GOLD SMITH, SARAFA BAZAR, MIR ALI BAZAR, KHAIRPUR. 188                                                         

26232 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF AREA 11/F, BLOCK 2, QUARTER 20 NEW KARACHI, KARACHI-36. 79                                                           

26233 MR. AMIR ESBHANI F-55, BLOCK 7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 19                                                           

26234 MR. MOHD. YASEEN 24/3, MEMON COLONY, FEDERAL "B" AREA, KARACHI. 19                                                           

26235 MR. MUHAMMAD KAUKAB SABAHUDDIN FLAT NO. 9, RIZWAN TOWN, BLOCK 3, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 559                                                         

26238 MR. KASHIF AFTAB 5-C 6/11, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

26241 MR. EJAZ SADIQ HOUSE NO. 480, SAGER ROAD, SADDAR BAZAR, LAHORE CANTT., LAHORE. 672                                                         

26244 MR. UZAIR
ROOM NO. 631,632,633, STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE. I.I.CHUNDRIGAR 

ROAD KARACHI
257                                                         

26245 MR. FARAZ 14/70, SNOBEER TERRACE, FLAT A-4, FIRST FLOOR, C.P. BERAR SOCIETY, SHARFABAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

26246 MST. ANITA SHAH 63/II, 23RD STREET, OFF: KHAYABAN-E-BADBAN, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 40                                                           

26247 MR. NASEEM MUGHAL C-52, BLOCK 9, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 34                                                           

26249 MR. ABBAS ALI 215/1-F, MARTIN QUARTERS, MARTIN ROAD, NEAR TIN HATTI, KARACHI-5. 19                                                           

26251 MST. ROBINA SHAHEEN REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION, H.O GHAUSIA PLAZA 20, BLUE AREA ISLAMABAD 1,292                                                      

26252 MR. SAEED AHMAD HOUSE NO. 5/120,REHMAN STREET, SHAHI BAZAR, BAHAWALPUR. 39                                                           

26253 MR. KHALID JAVED HOUSE NO. 16, STREET NO. 31, THABIAN PIR GHAZI ROAD, ICHHRA, LAHORE. 3                                                             

26254 MR. S. ABID ALI ACTING G. M. THERMAL, 191. WAPDA HOUSE, LAHORE-54000. 31                                                           

26255 SYED ANWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
ADMIN. DEPTT., C/O WYETH LABORATORIES(PAK)LTD 10/11, INDUSTRIAL AREA, GULBERG III, 

LAHORE.
257                                                         

26256 MST. IMRANA MAJID 8, ABID MAJID ROAD, LAHORE CANTT., LAHORE. 79                                                           

26257 MR. MOHAMMAD BOOTA FAISAL FLAT NO. 8, FIRST FLOOR, SHERAZ PLAZA, MAIN MARKET, GULBERG III, LAHORE. 139                                                         

26259 MR. ZIA ULLAH KHAN BOOK WAY, 57-SHAHDMAN COLONY, LAHORE NO-3. 27                                                           

26260 MR. SOHAIL B-4, AZIZ PLAZA, OPP. NASIM CLOTH MARKET, LASBELLA CHOWK, KARACHI. 85                                                           

26261 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL MERCHANT B-003, AL-FATIMA APPT., PLOT 338, KASHAN-E-HAIDRY, GARDEN WEST, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI. 628                                                         

26263 MR. SALMAN SHAHEEN CENTRE, FLAT NO. 13, J.M. 103/13, MIRZA KHALIJ BAIG ROAD, PARSI COLONY, KARACHI. 3                                                             

26265 MR. MOHD. MUNAF 507, MOMIN PLAZA, BLOCK "C", 5TH FLOOR, PITCHER ROAD, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 22                                                           

26266 MR. MUHAMMAD MUNAF
AL-MADINA MANZIL, ROOM NO. 506, 5TH FLOOR, K-A-4, KAZI ABDUL AZIZ STREET, BANTVA GALI, 

LEA MARKET, KARACHI.
21                                                           

26267 MRS. FATIMA 404 QUALITY ARCADE,(ADJ SASI), BLOCK 7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 55                                                           

26268 MR. ABDUL RAUF KANDHIR P.O. PIRYALOI, TALUKA KINGRY, DISTT: KHAIRPUR MIRS(SINDH). 274                                                         

26271 MR. HAROON VANGUARD SQUARE, P/H 04, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT NO. 169/E, BLOCK-3, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 90                                                           

26272 MR. AKHLAS AHMED FLAT NO. 6, 1ST FLOOR, SHANKAR BUILDING, A.M. 2, BURNS ROAD, KARACHI. 51                                                           

26273 MR. HIRANAND 623,6TH FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG OFF. I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 100                                                         

26274 MST. AFSHEEN KARIM 623/14,FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI 15                                                           

26275 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 1-D, 1-10 NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 2,156                                                      

26276 MST. SYEDA ARJAMAND RIZVI 708-9, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, OFF.I.I.CHUNDRGIAR ROAD KARACHI - 74000 8                                                             

26277 MR. MASOOD AHMAD QODRI 134/A, BLOCK 13-C, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 48                                                           

26279 SHEIKH MAKHDOOM HUSSAIN A-559, BLCOK "D", NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI.74700. 50                                                           

26281 MST. FARIDA JABIR LOTIA 14,ZOHRA MANZIL, TOP FLOOR, FAIZ MOHD, FATEH ALI ROAD, KARACHI - 74200 90                                                           

26283 MR. USMAN BALOCH 30, BALOCH MANZIL FATIMA JINAH COLONY JAMSHED ROAD KARACHI 19                                                           

26284 MR. MOHAMMED SALEEM B-63,BLOCK A, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 79                                                           

26286 KH. AZIZ-UR-REHMAN 148-Q, MODEL TOWN EXT., LAHORE. 2,996                                                      

26287 MR. SALMAN MAJEED BUTT 1-KHADIM STREET, RUSTAM PARK MULTAN ROAD, NAWAKOT, LAHORE. 130                                                         

26288 MR. ZAKA-UD-DIN YOUSAF 9-B, SHADMAN NO. 2, LAHORE. 15                                                           

26289 MR. S.A. FARRUKH 21-A, 21 ACRE SCHEME, NEAR URDU DIGEST, SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 2,761                                                      

26290 MR. NASIR IQBAL 29/6, DAVIS ROAD, LAHORE. 25                                                           

26291 MR. AZEEM AHMED HOUSE NO. 25-1-A, ST.NO. 6-A, RUSTAM PARK, SAMAN ZAR COLONY NEAR GULSHAN RAVI, LAHORE. 19                                                           

26292 MR. MOHAMMAD MASUD HOUSE NO. 160-A, STREET NO. 33, I-8/2, ISLAMABAD. 24                                                           

26293 MR. S. JAMSHED HAMID ZAIDI H.NO.648 STREET 103 G-9/4 ISLAMABAD 347                                                         

26295 SYED AMJAD ALI SHAH
HOUSE NO.6/A, STREET NO.4, SULMAN PARK NEAR SINGHPURA, POLICE CHOWKI 

P.O.BAGHBANPURA LAHORE
646                                                         

26297 MR. MOHAMMAD SADIQ HOUSE NO. 431, BLOCK-2, AZIZABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 59                                                           

26300 MR. AMIR HAFEEZ 396/14 FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI 139                                                         

26301 SYED MUNIR UDDIN 1-J-54/5 MUSLIM LEAGUE QUARTERS NAZIMABAD NO.1 KARACHI 19                                                           

26303 MR. M.JAMEEL ARSHAD HBL REGIONAL HEAD QUARTERS, MILITARY ROAD, SUKKUR.. 139                                                         

26304 MR. MAHESH KUMAR 623 6TH FLOOR KARACHI STOCK EXCHNAGE BLDG. OFF I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 100                                                         

26305 MR. MOHAMMED SHOAIB 6- 2ND FLOOR IQBAL MANZIL MOOSA LANE ST.NO.6 KARACHI 272                                                         

26309 MR. JALALUDDIN  A. AZIZ C/8, SALIMAHABAD, BLOCK 14, F.B. AREA, SHAHRAH-E-PAKISTAN, KARACHI. 438                                                         

26310 MR. TAHIR HABIB NO.16, DARUL AMAN SOCIETY, SHAHEED-E-MILLAT ROAD, KARACHI. 1,399                                                      

26312 MR. MOHAMMAD ISHAQ MIRZA HOUSE NO 56/O/ BLOCK NO.6 P.E.C.H.S KARACHI 59                                                           

26314 MR. ZAFAR MAHMOOD A-137/1, F.B.AREA KARACHI 226                                                         

26315 MR. IZHAR-UL-HASAN SIDDIQUI A-531/12 F.B.AREA KARACHI 30                                                           

26316 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL MEMON
C/O A. RASHEED MEMON, MEMON COLD DRINK HOUSE, SHAH WALIULLAH ROAD, KHADDA MARKET, 

KARACHI-75660.
272                                                         

26317 MST. KANEEZ AYESHA 4-KARACHI CHAMBER HASRAT MOHANI ROAD KARACHI 279                                                         

26318 MST. ZOHRA 3RD FLOOR, ZAINAB MANZIL, OLD TOWN 6/50, KARACHI - 74000. 50                                                           

26319 SHEIKH KHALIQ AHMED R-98 SECTOR 15, A-5 BUFFER ZONE, NORTH KARACHI KARACHI - 75850 24                                                           

26320 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK ABDUL RAZZAK (PRIVATE) LTD. 870,HAQ CHAMBER DARYALAL ST, JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI -2. 183                                                         

26321 MR. AMIR ABDUL RAZZAK (PRIVATE) LTD 870, HAQ CHAMBER DARYALAL ST. JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI - 2. 183                                                         

26325 MR. MOHAMMAD ISMAIL PHIROOMAL COMPOUND POOWA BHAI STREET RANCHORE LINE KARACHI 26                                                           

26326 MR. MOHD ISMAIL YUSUFI C-179, BLOCK "A", NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 39                                                           

26328 MR. NOOR ELAHI SHAIKH IV-A, 3/7, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 607                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

26330 MR. ALTAF M. SALEEM
HOUSE NO-2 , LANE NO.4, STREET# 3 , SECTOR NO-I, ALNOOR COLONEY KHANNA ROAD, 

RAWALPIND.
5,945                                                      

26332 MR. M. IQBAL A. REHMAN 18-BARKAT MANSION,QAZI AZIZ STREET, LYARI, KARACHI - 53 139                                                         

26334 MR. MOHAMMAD SAEED SHAH 18-ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD, KARACHI 96                                                           

26338 MST. ZARINA IDREES C-57, BLOCK-A, K.D.A.OFFICER'S SOCIETY, KARACHI. 240                                                         

26339 MR. AMIN HAJI KARIM 13-A, NEW CLOTH MARKET, M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 289                                                         

26340 M/S. MODARABA AL MALI
MODARABA AL-MALI, 10TH FLOOR, PROGRESSIVE SQUARE, OPPOSITE NURSERY, SHARAE FAISAL, 

KARACHI.
48                                                           

26341 MR. WASEEM IRSHAD 183- A/N SAMANABAD, LAHORE -25 26                                                           

26342 MR. SALMAN BABAR 5, FANE ROAD, LAHORE 429                                                         

26343 MR. AFZAL ALI R/O. HOUSE NO. 104, JOHAR TOWN, LAHORE 8                                                             

26344 MR. TAHIR RASHID HOUSE NO.17 DURRANI STREET NO.13, RUSTAM PARK, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 3                                                             

26345 KHAWAJA MOHAMMAD ALMAS 58-AURANGZEB BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE. 204                                                         

26346 MR. TARIQ MASUD AWAN HOUSE NO.110 STREET-9, HILL SIDE ROAD E-7, ISLAMABAD 180                                                         

26348 MR. IMRAN AHMED HOUSE NO.64, NEW LABOUR COLONY S.I.T.E. AREA HYDERABAD 337                                                         

26350 MR. FEROZ VIRANI C/O SYED AIJAZ ALI ABBASI, R/NO. 724-729, 7TH FL., K.S.E. BLDG., STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD, KARACHI. 1,200                                                      

26352 MR. S.ZULFIQAR HUSAIN 4/1084 SHAH FAISAL COLONY KARACHI - 75230 453                                                         

26356 MR. SHARF-E-ALAM C/O S.A.HAMID BUTTON STORES, MOCHI GALI, BHORI BAZAR, SADDAR, KARACHI. 279                                                         

26357 SYED ZAFAR SAEED C/O PICIC P.O.BOX 5080 STATE LIFE BUILDING NO.1, I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 148                                                         

26358 MR. WELAYAT ALI KHAN 158/C, BLOCK-C UNIT-6, LATIFABAD HYDERABAD. 559                                                         

26359 MR. S.M.SHARIF 3 ARFAT CHAMBER, JODIA BAZAR KARACHI 707                                                         

26361 MR. KASHIF RIAZ 5.C.20/25, FLAT NO.5, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 195                                                         

26362 MR. SHAKIL ASHRAF C/O BINA CORPORATION 91-92 NAZ CHAMBERS FRERE ROAD KARACHI 94                                                           

26364 MR. GANI MOTIWALA FLAT NO.31 GANI MOOSA SHETH HOUSE, DHORAJI COLONY KARACHI - 5 3                                                             

26366 MR. M.A.NADEEM KHAN N.P 11/42, DARYALAL STREET, JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI. 5                                                             

26369 MR. MUHAMMED YAKOOB SUBHANALLAH MANZIL FIRST FLOOR, STREET NO.9, H.M. ISMAIL ROAD, NAWABAD KARACHI. 3                                                             

26371 MR. MOHAMMAD AJAZ R-234/A, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, BLOCK - 6, KARACHI - 75300 178                                                         

26373 MR. MOHAMMED HANIF 137/7, LAUXMIDAS STREET, KARACHI-74000. 1,571                                                      

26375 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHATRI C/O MARI GAS COMPANY LTD G/9/2, BLOCK-9, KHEKASAN CLIFTON, KARACHI 3                                                             

26376 MST. JAIWANTI 53 SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE ESTAT OPP KMC M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 200                                                         

26377 MR. DILIP KUMAR
FLAT NO. 103, FIRST FLOOR MULI BAI BUILDING, QAZI ABDUL AZIZ STREET NO.3, LEA MARKET, 

KARACHI.
63                                                           

26380 MR. FAROOQ KAMDAR 109-AL-NOOR CHAMBERS PLAZA SQUARE, M.A.JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI 59                                                           

26381 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED SHOP NO. 1, AZIZ SQUARE, BLOCK- 7, F.B.AREA, KARACHI. 240                                                         

26383 MR. SALIM ABDUL SATTAR D-31, BLOCK-4, FEDERAL-B-AREA, KARACHI-75950. 15                                                           

26384 MR. ABDUL NASIR C-43, RUFI CENTER, BLOCK 13 D/II, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 477                                                         

26386 MR. HABIB F-4, HASHOO APARTMENT GARDEN EAST, KARACHI 559                                                         

26387 MR. NAFIS UR RAHMAN 47-A-2/6 P.O.BOX NO.10614 KARACHI 75400 39                                                           

26388 MR. ANWAR JAHAN BURNEY S-17/II,13TH EAST STREET PHASE I D.H.A. KARACHI 1,680                                                      

26389 MR. MUHAMMAD BASHIR BAWANY
A-7,4TH FLOOR, F.B.APARTMENTS, 710/5 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, NEW M.A.JINNAH ROAD, 

KARACHI -
210                                                         

26390 MST. RABIA BAWANAY
A-7,4TH FLOOR, F.B.APARTMENTS, 710/5 FATIMA JINNAH COLONY, NEW M.A. JINNAH ROAD, 

KARACHI - 74800
123                                                         

26391 MR. FARAZ RAJANI A-15, HABIB CENTRE FL-5 BLCOK-5 CLIFTON, KARACHI. 43                                                           

26392 MR. ABDUL MAJEED A-13, RABIA GARDEN 277/1, BRITTO ROAD GARDEN EAST KARACHI 3                                                             

26393 MR. AHMED KHATRI ORIENT PAPER MART TAYYABJI ROAD OPP: MODEL HIGH SCHOOL KARACHI - 1 3                                                             

26395 MR. ZAHEERUDDIN SHAIKH D-12 FRIENDS GARDEN PLOT NO.D-2 GULSHAN -E- IQBAL BLOCK 13-D KARACHI 22                                                           

26396 MR. MOHD MOHSIN ZIA I-3 FIVE STAR LUXURY APTS. BLOCK - 14, GULSHAN -E- IQBAL KARACHI - 5 530                                                         

26397 MR. K. A. FAROOQUI HOUSE NO. B-193, BLOCK-I, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 183                                                         

26399 MR. ZAFAR AHMED KHAN B-61/5 K.A.E.C.H.S. KARACHI - 8 347                                                         

26400 MR. HAROON K.KASHODIA
VICE PRESIDENT & CHIEF MANAGER ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD FOREIGN EXCHANGE BRANCH 

KARACHI
7                                                             

26401 MR. SALAHUDDIN 487/19 ALNOOR FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI 7                                                             

26402 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAKARIYA 1122/3, HUSAINABAD FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI 48                                                           

26403 MR. AHMED A. LATIF 133, GARDEN WEST GREEN TOWER FLAT NO.204, KARACHI 36                                                           

26407 MR. MANSOOR ALI HUSSAIN F-47, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 17                                                           

26408 MST. KULSUM MANSOOR ALI F-47, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 7                                                             

26409 MR. SHAHID MOHAMMAD JAMAL E/359, PAKISTAN QUARTERS, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI. 39                                                           

26410 MR. OBEADULLAH FARAUK 25-AL-HAMRA SOCIETY, KARACHI. 195                                                         

26411 MR. SERWER JAMAL E-51 AL-FALAH HOUSING PROJECT MALIR HALT KARACHI 79                                                           

26413 MR. TAHIR AFZAL 1-J-46/6, NAZIMABAD KARACHI 79                                                           

26414 MR. IRFAN AHMAD C/O BANK OF AMERICA JUBILEE INSURANCE HOUSEN I.I.CHUNDRIGAR ROAD KARACHI 31                                                           

26416 MR. KALIM UR RAHMAN ANSARI III-F-7/14-A, NAZIMZBAD NO.3, KARACHI. 167                                                         

26417 MR. KHALID REHMAN C/O DEENAR CORPN.(PVT) LTD RAZIA ZAKIA MANSION SHAHRAH-E-LIAQUAT P.O.BOX 377 KARACHI 190                                                         

26419 MST. ROSHAN SALEEM FLAT NO. A-25, NOMAN VIEW, ABUL HASAN ISPHAHANI ROAD, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 4                                                             

26420 MR. SULEMAN 28/61, S.C. LOHANA BUILDING, HAREE ODHANI STREET, NANAK WADA, KARACHI. 25                                                           

26421 MR. IMRAN 28/61 S.C.LOHANA BUILDING HAREE ODHANI STREET NANAK WADA KARACHI 3                                                             

26423 SYED MAZAHIR HUSSAIN A-430, BLOCK-A, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 72                                                           

26424 MR. MUHAMMAD ARIF 109-AL-NOOR CHAMBERS, PLAZA SQUARE, M.A.JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI 59                                                           

26425 MR. SULTAN MAHMOOD F-4,CANTT BAZAR MALIR CANTT KARACHI 324                                                         

26426 MR. A. SHAKOOR A. KARIM LAKHA HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT A-2, MACHI MIANI ROAD KHARADER KARACHI 42                                                           

26427 MR. TANVEER AKHTAR AZAD TANVEER AKHTAR AZAD B-165, SECTOR- 11-B NORTH KARACHI KARACHI - 75850 39                                                           

26428 MST. DURDANA AHMED HOUSE: E-105, BLOCK - B GULSHAN-E-JAMAL KARACHI 324                                                         

26430 MR. MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR B-72 BLOCK-C NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 84                                                           

26431 MR. MAZHAR ALI KHAN A-339, BLOCK-N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 707                                                         

26432 MR. M. HANIF BAWANY 1726/170, JAMNAGER MOHALLAH BALDIA TOWN KARACHI 139                                                         

26433 MR. MOHAMMAD WASEEM FAROOQUE R-1094/19 FEDERAL "B" AREA ALNOOR SOCIETY KARACHI CODE 75950 39                                                           

26435 MST. KUBRA AYUB 134-LOWCOST G7/2-4 ISLAMABAD 42                                                           

26436 MR. M. ASHRAF CHUNDRIGAR HOUSE NO.25, SULEMAN CENTER, LUCKY STAR, SADDAR, KARACHI. 1,759                                                      

26437 SYED ASAD ALI E-77, BLOCK-F, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 19                                                           

26438 MR. YOUSUF KOLIA A-1, GULSHAN LUXURY APPT. 13-B, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 347                                                         

26439 MR. MUHAMMAD SHOAIB C-156, K.D.A. 1-A, EXT. STREET-G, KARACHI 720                                                         

26440 MR. M. ALI PLOT C8, AL-JAFFAR APTS., FL-8, BLOCK-5, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 12                                                           

26442 MR. H. NOOR MOHAMMAD F-39, DORAJI COLONY KARACHI-5 200                                                         

26443 MR. ANWAR AZIZ C-55, BLOCK-A, KDA OFFICERS COPPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 26                                                           

26444 COL. (R) ZIA B-53, BLOCK-N NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 61                                                           

26446 SYED ATHER ALI ZAIDI A-35, BLOCK - 1 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI - 75300 643                                                         

26449 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN F-1,SHAHFAISAL COLONY POLICE LINES, KARACHI - 75230 3                                                             

26452 SYED ASGHAR IMAM L-75 ST-25, RETA PLOTE SHAHFAISAL COLONY KARACHI 59                                                           

26453 MR. MOHAMMAD NAEEM FLAT NO.303,BATOOL PALZA, 3RD FLOOR, TAYYAB JEE ROAD,HAQQANI CHOWK, KARACHI. 39                                                           

26454 MR. AKBERALI C-1, AL ZEHRA APARTMENT, PLOT NO. 306/2, BRITTO ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 60                                                           

26455 MR. MOHD ILYAS MARRIAM TERRACE, CUMBER PHOTO STUDIO, PARIA STREET, KHARADAR, KARACHI 159                                                         

26458 MR. A.H.FEROZ A-67, AL-FALAH HOUSING SOCIETY MALIR HALT, KARACHI - 43 19                                                           

26460 MRS. KALSUM 212, C.P.BERAR, BLOCK-7/8, NEAR BAHADURABAD, POLICE STATION, KARACHI. 614                                                         

26461 MR. MOHAMMED SHOAIB C-71, DHORAJI COLONY KARACHI - 74800 249                                                         

26464 MR. MOHAMMAD AKRAM SHAFI B/254, MOHALLAH NOOR PUR SHARQI, GUJRAT 243                                                         

26466 MR. S.F.HUSSAIN HOUSE NO. 21, ARMY HOUSING SCHEME, NATIONAL PARK ROAD, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 7                                                             

26467 MR. MOHD ARIF 268/14 STREET, NEAR ASKARI BANK, BAHADURABAD, KARACHI 204                                                         

26468 MR. GHULAM MOHAMMED PLOT NO.1278/3 FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI - 38 279                                                         

26470 MR. MAJID HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI ABL, HAIDRY BRANCH KARACHI 258                                                         

26471 MR. MUHAMMAD BUX SHAIKH ALLIED BANK LIMITED, PARCO BRANCH (0015) KORANGI CRECK ROAD, KARACHI 2                                                             

26472 MR. MOHAMMAD IDREES HAROON
194, BANTVA BAGAR, BANTVA MEMON CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY, SIR SHAH SULEMAN ROAD. 

KARACHI.
10                                                           

26473 MR. ASHIQ ALI 13/A, FIDAI CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY, GARDEN EAST KARACHI - 74400 13                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26474 MR. KAUSAR NASEEM D-204, MARHABA HEIGHTS, BLOCK-L, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 140                                                         

26476 MR. MOHAMMAD OVAIS 963/2, AZIZABAD FEDERAL "B" AREA KARACHI - 38 74                                                           

26477 M/S. INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN BUILDING, P.O. BOX NO. 5410, I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 243                                                         

26479 MR. MAZHAR ABBAS KAHN 64-SHAMS ABAD COLONY, EIDGAH ROAD, MULTAN. 139                                                         

26480 MST. NAHEED ZIA 226-CAUALRY GROUND EXT LAHORE CANTT. 279                                                         

26482 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUSUF R-546-7D-2 NORTH KARACHI KARACHI 99                                                           

26483 KHAWAJA NUSRAT HUSSAIN 103-B, BLOCK "E" UNIT NO.6 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD SIND 8                                                             

26484 MR. HAROON ASKARI R.NO.436, 4TH FLOOR K.S.E. BUILDING KARACHI 30                                                           

26485 MR. KASHIF MATTEN HOUSE NO.17, KRISHNA ST.NO.1 BANSOON WALA BAZARA SHAH ALAM MARKET LAHORE 195                                                         

26486 MR. HASAN NASEEM 105, AL-HAMRA SOCIETY, KARACHI. 684                                                         

26487 SYED TATHIR MUMTAZ A-3 MIR FAZAL TOWN,NO.9 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD 43                                                           

26488 BRIG.S.KHURSHED ALI B-144, BLICK-W NORTH NAZIMABAD KARACHI 279                                                         

26489 SYED MUQEEM SHAH 1726/1430 KUTCHI MUSLIM COLONY, BALDIA TOWN KARACHI 11                                                           

26490 MST. YASMEEN SHEIKH C/O SHEIKH BROTHERS NATIONAL BANK BLDG NEAR DENSO HALL M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 428                                                         

26491 MR. ZAHEEN ABDULLAH SQUADRON LEADER, H. NO.165-N, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, LAHORE. 168                                                         

26494 MR. M. A. RAJPUT 18-WINDSOR PARK ICHHRA LAHORE 50                                                           

26495 MR. ATIF BASHIR SHAIKH 65-SATLUG BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 1,310                                                      

26496 MR. MANZOOR AHMED 467-C, CANAL VIEW H/S, LAHORE-53700. 279                                                         

26497 SYED KAZIM RAZA HOUSE NO.11/4, BLOCK-7 SARGODHA 279                                                         

26499 SYED YOUNUS ALI H.NO.7 STREET NO.34 MAIN BAZAR, MUSTAFABAD LAHORE-15 42                                                           

26503 MR. ARIF HUSSAIN AWAN HABIB BANK LIMITED ZONAL OFFICE SIALKOT CANTT 30                                                           

26504 MR. ASAD RAFIQUE HOUSE NO. 552, B-BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY NO. 1 FAISALABAD. 8                                                             

26505 MR. MANSOOR ARIF KHAN HOUSE NO.12 STREET NO.34 MAIN BAZAR MUSTAFABAD LAHORE -15 19                                                           

26507 MST. SHAZIA SLAHUDDIN 46, GULISTAN COLONY LANE NO.3, RAWALPINDI 559                                                         

26509 SYED GHAZI GULAB JAMAL H.NO.27, OFFICERS COLONY PHASE V, HAYATABAD PESHAWAR 1,107                                                      

26510 MR. NAVEED MUKHTAR HOUSE NO.280-A, BLOCK :A WAPDA TOWN, BOSAN ROAD BYPASS, MULTAN TEL :061-6522544. 48                                                           

26511 MR. JAHANGIR NAWAZ 366-Y BLOCK, PHASE III DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, LAHORE CANTT 371                                                         

26513 MST. SURREAYA IQABL 265-A UPPER MALL LAHORE 82                                                           

26514 MR. IMRAN ALI STNON-H NO.22 ABDUL KARIM ROAD LAHORE 40                                                           

26516 MR. RASHEED HAMID 3-B, ZAILDAR PARK ICHHRA LAHORE 2,758                                                      

26517 MR. SAQIB LONE SAQIB LONE ROYAL CASTLE, 34-C CRICULAR ROAD, UNIVERSITY TOWN, PESHAWAR. 392                                                         

26521 MR. AFTAB AHMAD BRIG.AKHTAR HAYAT 115/4-A, SARWAR ROAD, LAHORE CANTT 79                                                           

26524 MST. FARZANA KHALID 38-SHADMAN COLONY OFF: JAIL ROAD LAHORE 7                                                             

26526 MR. MUHAMMAD BASIT KHAN 364-MEHRAN BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 39                                                           

26527 MR. KHALID PERVAIZ 237-R MODEL TOWN LAHORE 314                                                         

26528 MR. ABDUL RASHID KHAN R-290 BLOCK-6 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 316                                                         

26531 MR. NAVEED IQBAL HOUSE NO.229 POWER HOUSE ROAD FACTORY AREA SARGODHA 27                                                           

26532 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ILYAS H.NO.31, STREET NO.1 MADNI COLONY SHALIMAR LINK ROAD MOGHALPURA LAHORE 19                                                           

26534 MR. ABID HUSSAIN 334-ZEENAT BOLOCK IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 27                                                           

26535 MR. SHAUKAT HUSSAIN TABASSUM H.NO.32 STREET NO.10 NEW SHALIMAR COLONY MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 18                                                           

26536 MR. GULSHAN KHAN HOUSE NO.32 GALI NO.36 MUSLIMABAD MOGHALPURA LAHORE 297                                                         

26537 MR. ARIF BASHIR SAIGOL KIRAN INDUSTRIES (PVT) LTD 13-RAVI ROAD LAHORE 787                                                         

26538 SARDAR MOHAMMAD MASOOD ALAM 12-A, KHURSHID ALAM ROAD WESTRIDGE NO I RAWALPINDI CANTT 170                                                         

26539 MR. TAHIR MAHMOOD GLOBE PLASTIC HOUSE 169/2, CIRCULAR ROAD O/S, SHAHALAM GATE LAHORE 391                                                         

26541 MR. SAJID SHAH MUSLAM COMMERCIAL BANK CIRCLE OFFICE SAUDI PAK TOWER ISLAMABAD 1,421                                                      

26543 DR. CAPT. ASIR KAMAL 81-B MODEL TOWN GUJRANWALA 19                                                           

26544 LT.COL.(RETD)NASEER MAHMOOD APARTMENT NO. 145-B, ASKARI HOUSING COMPLEX, WALTON CANTT,GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 99                                                           

26545 MR. SOHAIL AHMAD MANAGER, UNITED BANK LTD, JINAH CHAWK BRANCH, NEW MULTAN. 654                                                         

26546 CH. A.D.RASHED 34-D SHAD BAGH LAHORE 7                                                             

26547 MR. ABID ALI 303,AL-NOOR HOMES 391-BRITTO ROAD GARDEN EAST KARACHI-74800 113                                                         

26548 MR. LAL FARAZ KHAN 64/A AZAD JAMHURIA COLONY NEAR 96/B S.M.C.H.S. KARACHI 39                                                           

26549 MR. MUNIR AHMAD KHAN 32-A, GULISTAN COLONY, LANE NO.1 RAWALPINDI-CANTT. 30                                                           

26551 MR. SAQIB MASUD 23-L MODEL TOWN EXTENSION LAHORE 119                                                         

26553 MR. AHTSHAM-UL-HAQ BHATTI H.NO.8 RAMZAN STREET NO.8 REHMANPURA ICHHRA, LAHORE. 248                                                         

26554 DR.FAREED MOEENUDDIN 12-GOBIND RAM STREET, 63-CHAMBERLAIN ROAD, GOWALMANDI LAHORE-7 96                                                           

26557 MR. ASIF HASAN 102-K, GULBERG-3, LAHORE. 343                                                         

26558 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 105- FASIH ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE-54500. 2,040                                                      

26559 MR. MOHAMMAD IRFAN PLOT NO. 26-27, I/9 INDUSTRIAL AREA ISLAMABAD 138                                                         

26561 MR. MUHAMMAD ISHFAQUE H.NO.3 JAGDES STREET NO.80 ISLAMPURA KRISHAN NAGAR, LAHORE. 279                                                         

26562 MR. SIRAJ 170, AMYNABAD NEAR P.I.B.COLONY KARACHI 39                                                           

26563 MR. TANVEER C-68, BLOCK-10, F.B. AREA, KARACHI 39                                                           

26564 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM PARVIZ C/O FATEH MOHD. SHOPKEEPER, AHATTA MOHD., CHUND ICHHRA, LAHORE. 267                                                         

26565 SYED ARSHAD JAMAL 1C-81, BLOCK NO. 9, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 559                                                         

26566 MR. KHURSHED AGHA 34/IV, OFF: 4TH COMMERCIAL LAVI, D.H.A.KARACHI 24                                                           

26567 MR. K.H.MULANI 10, HUNDALDAS MANUMAL BLDG. THATTAI COMPOUND M.A.JINNAH ROAD KARACHI 317                                                         

26568 MR. MUGHEES AHMAD H.NO.126, CIRCULAR ROAD, MOHALLAH BABHURANA, JHANG SADDAR, 192                                                         

26570 MST. FARAH NAZ HOUSE NO.10 STREET NO.34 CHOWK SANAT NAGAR NEAR NEHRU PARK GROUND, LAHORE. 279                                                         

26571 MR. MASOOD ALAM HOUSE # 270, SHADBAGH, LAHORE. 100                                                         

26572 MR. ZAHID HAMID BUTT 7-ZAHID STREET MILAT ROAD SAUDA KHURAD LAHORE 19                                                           

26574 MRS. SHAHIDA SHAFIQUE VP & JT. CIRCLE EXECUTIVE, A.B.L. CIRCLE OOFFOCE, CHAMBER PLAZA, G.T. ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 332                                                         

26575 MR. WAZAHAT HUSSAIN 70 JINNAH COLONY BASTAIN ROAD SAMANABAD LAHORE 19                                                           

26576 MR. ALEEM SHAMI C/O.SEERAT HASAN GULBERG-102,K-GULBERG-III LAHORE 24                                                           

26577 MR. ABDUL QUDDOUS H.NO.21/3 STREET NO.55 SADI ROAD ISLAMPURA, LAHORE. 139                                                         

26578 SH.MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KONAIN HOUSE NO.40/41, KHYBER COLONY,YOUSAFABAD DALAZAK ROAD PESHAWAR CITY 27                                                           

26579 MR. MUHAMMAD SHABBIR BLOCK NO.241, Q.NO.19, RAILWAY DARS COLONY, MUGHALPURA, LAHORE. 243                                                         

26581 RAJA FAAIZ MOHAMMAD 72-MUMTAZ COLONY SARGODHA 15                                                           

26582 MR. JANBAZ KHAN P.C.O. BLOCK NO.11 A 2ND ROAD SARGADHA 120                                                         

26583 KH.FAROOQ AHMED 873-RAVI BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 24                                                           

26586 MR. M.TAHIR JAVAID CH.M.SADIQ OPP:JAMIA MASJID SHARIF, SHARIF PARK BEGUMPURA, HYDERABAD. 9                                                             

26587 MR. FAWAD MASOOD 44-ABU BAKAR BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 3                                                             

26588 MIAN FEROZ-UD-DIN 16-A BRIDGE COLONY LAHORE CANTT 8                                                             

26589 MR. MUHAMMAD SALIM 135-CHESTER ROAD, ILFORD, ESSEX, IG3 8PX, U.K. 1,145                                                      

26590 MR. SOHAIL ANWAR CHUGHTAI 179-SHER SHAH BLK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 31                                                           

26592 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE HOUSE NO.174 BLOCK NO.3 SECTOR C-I TOWN SHIP LAHORE 336                                                         

26593 MR. FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN P-117,ST.NO.4 RABBANI BANKER NEAR PEOPLES COLONY NO.2 FAISALABAD 7                                                             

26594 MR. SHAHID MAHMOOD 63-D III MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 25                                                           

26596 MR. RASHID IRSHAD 121-NEW ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE 279                                                         

26597 MR. ARSHAD ALI 53-RASOOL PARK ICHHRA LAHORE 707                                                         

26598 MR. ABDULLAH SHAHEEN AL HAYAT MANZIL BEGUMPURA G.T.ROAD LAHORE 20                                                           

26599 MR. ABDUL KAIRM
SACHAL ENGINEERING WORKS (PVT.) LTD., IST FLOOR 52 WEST BLUE AREA WAHEED PLAZA, 

ISLAMABAD.
24                                                           

26600 MR. EJAZ HAMEED 25-GANGA ICE FACTORY NEAR SHER PAO BRIDGE GULBERG II LAHORE 28                                                           

26601 MR. SATID HUSSAIN ROOM NO.G-9 LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE LAHORE 43                                                           

26602 MR. IRAN RAFIQ RANA 117-1 G MODEL TOWN LAHORE 96                                                           

26603 MR. MAHAMMAD JAMIL QURESHI 465-M, MODEL TOWN EXT, LAHORE. 559                                                         

26604 MR. MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SAIR ICI PAINTS LTD P.O.BOX 273 346 FEROZEPUR ROAD LAHORE 54600 7                                                             

26605 MR. NADEEM MOHSIN C/O SH. MOHSIN ALI 16-TEMPLE ROAD MEHTA STREET LAHORE 279                                                         

26606 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM FAUJI FAOUNDATION VTA KOTLA ARAB ALI KHAN DISTICT GUJRAT 42                                                           

26607 MIAN ABDUL HAQUE HOUSE NO.25-A-2 NEAR SOCIAL SECURITY, DISPANCERY, HABIB ULLAH ROAD, LAHORE-5. 39                                                           

26608 MR. ANIS-UL-HASAN 10-A,ESSAJI EBRAHIMJI (OLD) BUILDING BELASIS STREET OPP:G.P.O. KARACHI-1 74                                                           

26609 MST. SARWAR SULTANA HOUSE NO.34/354 IQBAL STREET SIALKOT 846                                                         

26610 AGHA SHAZIB MASUD 95-TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE-16 15                                                           

26611 MR. LIAQAT MOHAMMAD 70-JINAH COLONY, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 99                                                           

26612 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR CHANDIO POST OFFICE WARAH DISRICT LARKANA 139                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26613 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM KAHN H.NO.12,ZAMAN ST.NO.18 GARHI SHAHU LAHORE 15                                                           

26614 MR. IRFAN 30-D NEW MULSM TOWN LAHORE 79                                                           

26619 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD ADHAMI 341-SUTLEJ BLOCK ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN LAHORE-54570 38                                                           

26621 HAJI RIAZ D/2723 PAPAR MANDI I/S SHAHALMI GATE LAHORE 22                                                           

26622 MR. ABDUL QAYYUM LASHARI HABIB BANK LTD TARAF DAIRA, MULTAN C.NO.966 967                                                         

26623 MST. SAIMA NAWAZ 17-E-III GULBERG-III LAHORE 31                                                           

26624 MR. ANWAR IQBAL 74-A-I, TOWNSHIP LAHORE 687                                                         

26625 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF EXPERT TAILORS DRIGH ROAD CANTT BAZAR KARACHI-8 139                                                         

26626 SYED GUL BADSHAH MAHALLA HOTTI KHAIL, TEH. & DISTT. NAWSHERA, P.O. BOX NOWSHERA N.W.F.P. 112                                                         

26629 MR. MUDASSAR IQBAL KHATANA HOUSE NO.23 STREET NO.40QADRI STREET NEW SHAD BAGH LAHORE 60                                                           

26630 MR. HAFIZ MOHD NAWAZ H.NO.8 STREET NO.14 MANOMAR STREET MAKHANPURA LAHORE 39 159                                                         

26631 MR. MEHAR MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 28-C, BAHWALPUR HOUSE LAHORE 368                                                         

26632 MR. MUBASHAR MAHMUD SHAH 928-B, SHADMAN COLONY-I, LAHORE. 48                                                           

26633 MR. MUHAMMED KHURRAM MUSHTAQ 98-E-1 GULBERG-III LAHORE 1,399                                                      

26634 MR. ATHAR MAHMOOD B-19, BLOCK-13, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, P.C-75290 KARACHI. 21                                                           

26636 MR. JAMSHED NIZAM 92-TIPU BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE 8                                                             

26637 MR. MUHAMMAD TUFAIL E-84, MOHAMMADI STREET, WALTON ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 1,399                                                      

26638 MST. KAUSAR BEGUM C/O HILTOW SHOES LIBERTY MARKET GULBERG III LAHORE 522                                                         

26640 MR. MOHAMMAD KAMAL PASHA H.NO.6, STREET NO.20, RAM NAGAR RAJ GURH CHUBURJI, LAHORE. 240                                                         

26642 MR. MUHAMMAD TARIQ ROOM-106 L.S.E. BUILDING 19-KHAVABAN-E-AIWAN-IQBAL LAHORE-54000 PAKISTAN. 726                                                         

26643 MR. MANZUR AHMAD 572-KAMRAN BLOCK IQBAL TOWN LAHORE 85                                                           

26644 MR. ABDUL BASIT SHOP NO.64, STEEL SHEET MARKET LANDA BAZAR LAHORE 1,421                                                      

26647 MR. ABDUL HAMID HOUSE NO. 147/1-R, IHEHAD COLONY NEAR, FAISAL STREET, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 1                                                             

26648 MR. ALTAF HUSSAIN A-4, PRINCE HOMES 166/2 BRITTO ROAD, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 502                                                         

26649 MR. S.M.YOUSAF HOUSE #. 411, BLOCK-N, PHASE-1, D.H.A., LAHORE CANTT. 420                                                         

26650 MR. IMRAN MASOOD BUTT HOUSE NO. 39, STREET NO. 192, SECTOR 'P', PHASE I, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT. 279                                                         

26651 MR. REHMATULLAH SOOMRO PLOT NO.L-R 7/18, SOOMRO STREET NISHTAR ROAD KARACHI 66                                                           

26652 MR. RIAZ AHMED R-586, II-C-3 SIRSYED TOWN NORTH KARACHI 39                                                           

26655 RAJA AZEEM AFZAL 241-K L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT 1,297                                                      

26657 MR. SHAHZAD AHMAD ROOM NO. 618, LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE BULDING, LAHORE. 7                                                             

26659 MR. SAJID HUSSAIN ROOM NO.G-9 LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE LAHORE 16                                                           

26660 MR. MOHAMMAD ANWAR MALIK 9-FRIENDS COLONY,BHALLA STOP MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 24                                                           

26661 MR. M. SALEEM CHAUDHRY KOHINOOR INDUSTRIES LTD FAISALABAD 38060 162                                                         

26665 MALIK MOHAMMAD AJAZ HOUSE NO.18, STREET NO.5, PAK-NAGAR, P.O.CHAH-MIRAN, LAHORE. 39                                                           

26666 SYED SABIR HUSSAIN 2-SHABBIR ROAD LAHORE CANTT 240                                                         

26667 MR. SHAHID MAHMUD 25-HASSAN TOWN, BILAL STREET, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE-54780 19                                                           

26668 MST. SAADIA ZIA HAROON 262-VICTORIA ROAD, CHAH MIRAN LAHORE 641                                                         

26670 MST. RASHIDA KHALIL 75-B-I, NEW MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE 175                                                         

26673 MR. RAMZAN ALI E-29/25,J SHAHEEN COLONY WATON ROAD LAHORE CANTT 279                                                         

26674 MST. FOUZIA 47-6-C ADAMJE NAGAR K.C.H.S. KARACHI 405                                                         

26675 MR. ZIA-U-DDIN AHMED H.NO.F-60/936 GARI KHATTA HYDERABAD 96                                                           

26677 MR. SARFRAZ NASEER H.NO.32/C, SHADMAN ST. AHMAD MUNEER SHAHEED ROAD, ICHHRA, LAHORE-54600. 429                                                         

26678 MR. MUHAMMAD AKMAL 169/5A, ABDUL SITTAR ROAD, NEAR BATALA STEEL, B.B. LAHORE. 3,483                                                      

26679 MR. IDREES SPAL 466, KARIM BLOCK, IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE-54570. 707                                                         

26680 MR. MAHMOOD JAVED 13-A, IMTIAZ PLAZA IST FLOOR 85-THE MALL LAHORE- 54000 146                                                         

26681 MR. ASIM SHEIKH 466-KARIM BLOCK, IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE-54570. 34                                                           

26682 MAJ.(R) NAEEM MALIK 262-N, L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT. 46                                                           

26683 MR. MUKHTAR AHMAD H-4, STREET NO.3 HABIBIA COLONY MUSTAFABAD LAHORE-15 652                                                         

26684 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM H.NO.67,AL-BASHIR STREET, AFZAAL ROAD, SANDA KALAN LAHORE 35                                                           

26685 MR. TARIQ MAHMOOD 177-H MODEL TOWN LAHORE 12                                                           

26686 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIM CHUGHTAI THE BANK OF PUNJAB HEAD OFFICE 7-EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 226                                                         

26687 MR. ABDUL SATTAR SHEIKH P-620 AHMAD PURA SAID PUR ROAD RAWALPINDI 279                                                         

26689 LT.COL.(R) ATAUR RAHMAN HOUSE NO. 14, STREET-2, CHAKLALA-III, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 15                                                           

26690 S. M. TAHIR THE BANK OF PUNJAB MAIN BRANCH 7-EGERTON ROAD LAHORE 39                                                           

26691 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ E-19/12-D ALI STREET FERDOUS PARK GAAZI ROAD, LAHORE. 139                                                         

26692 MR. ANJUM BUTT 42-SUNNY HOMES, PIR COLONY, WALTON ROAD, LAHORE. 39                                                           

26693 MR. NADEEM SAIF 29/ I- G, MODEL TOWN, AL SAEEDA HOUSE, LAHORE 39                                                           

26695 MR. NASIR MAHMOOD MIR SHOP NO.6 SHAH JAHAN MARKET, 150-ANRKALI LAHORE 3                                                             

26696 MR. ASMAT ULLAH SHAIKH MEMBER LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE (G) LTD LAHORE 94                                                           

26697 MR. ZAHID HAMID 42-UMAR DIN ROAD WASSAN PURA LAHORE 279                                                         

26698 MR. SAFDAR AMIN 98-A PHASE-I DEFENCE HOUSE SOCIETY LAHORE CANTT 39                                                           

26699 MR. IJAZ LATIF CH. HOUSE NO.30 STREET NO.25 QILA GUJAR SINGH LAHORE 19                                                           

26700 MR. WAQAR AHMED PIRACHA MANZIL SHAH JAHAN STREET ISLAMIA PARK LAHORE-54500 3                                                             

26702 MR. ISHTIAQ AHMED CAR DEAL 213 MAIN SUSAN ROAD MADINA TOWN FAISALABAD 1,421                                                      

26704 MR. BABAR HABIB KHAN 12-A, FAIZ ROAD, MUSLIM TOWN LAHORE-54600 401                                                         

26706 QAZI SALIMULLAH C/O AL AMAN 12-N, MODEL TOWN (EXT.) LAHORE 25                                                           

26707 MR. NAVEED AZHAR G-9 HASAN SQUAR GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 54                                                           

26709 MRS. BHAGH KHATOON SHAIKH HOUSE NO.501 SADDAR HYDERABAD 24                                                           

26711 MST. SHAGUFTA KHANUM H.NO.44-B/1 MAIN BAZAR DATA NAGAR BADAMI BAGH LAHORE-54000 48                                                           

26713 MR. SHAHID IQBAL HOUSE NO.8 STREET NO.19 INSIDE NAWAKOT MULTAN ROAD LAHORE 24                                                           

26714 MR. MUHAMMAD JAMIL SHAH C/O NAEEM LAW ASSOCIATES 14-MICCOP CENTER, 1-MOZANG ROAD LAHORE 58                                                           

26715 MR. FAROOQ ZAFAR 410, STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. ISLAMABAD 3                                                             

26716 MR. SHABBIR MUHAMMAD 42-G-GULBERG -II LAHORE 370                                                         

26717 AGHA SHAZIB MASUD 95-TARIQ BLOCK NEW GARDEN TOWN LAHORE-16. 19                                                           

26719 MR. MUHAMMAD SAEEDULLAH SIDDIQ 696-SHADMAN LAHORE 84                                                           

26720 MR. MUHAMMAD YAQOOB G/O WEST VIEW BUIDLING H.NO.1432/7 PRINCE ALI ROAD HYDERABAD 48                                                           

26722 MR. SHAFIQ AHMAD HAJI KHURSHEED AHMAD & CO SHOP NO.159, GRAEEN MARKET MULTAN 24                                                           

26723 MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ SHOP NO.8 AL KARIM MARKET GHALI NO.4 WAKILON WALI CHINIOT BAZAR, FAISALABAD. 139                                                         

26724 MR. SHAHZAD AHSAN 46-LAKSHMI MANSION HALL ROAD LAHORE 35                                                           

26725 LT. COL. ABDUL QUDDUS QAZI 153, STREET 5, RACE COURSE ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 840                                                         

26726 SOOFI IKRAM ELAHI M/S.AL-JASMINE (PVT) LTD SMALL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KOHAT ROAD PESHAWAR 1,734                                                      

26729 MR. BASHIR AHMAD MOHALLAH AMAR PURA H.NO.826/M ST NO.26 RAWALPINDI 162                                                         

26730 MR. WASIM AHMED KHAN LAHORE PRESENTATION CONVENT 85-B-III, GULBERG-III LAHORE 46                                                           

26731 MR. ZAHEER AHMAD 41-B, AMNA PARK, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 279                                                         

26732 MIAN MOHD.IQBAL BHUTTA BHUTTA STREET NO.3, NEW SHALIMAR LINK, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 66                                                           

26733 MR. ZAHID KHALID 328-C GULSHAN RAVI LAHORE 97                                                           

26734 MR. AZHAR HASAN J-61, L.C.C.H.S., LAHORE CANTT 97                                                           

26735 MR. ABDUL HAYAT GOVT. LADY READING HOSPITAL PESHAWAR 61                                                           

26737 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF HOUSE NO.411 MIAN FEROZE PARK NEAR SUI GAS ROAD SHAHDARA LAHORE 65                                                           

26738 MR. ARIF ALVI H.NO.9 STREET NO.27 GANG MUGHAL PARA LAHORE 707                                                         

26740 MR. ABDUL KHALIQ 7/82, ISLAMPURA LAHORE 1,342                                                      

26741 MR. FEROZE UDDIN SHIEKH AA-464, PHASE-IV, D.H.A., LAHORE 19                                                           

26742 MR. MOHAMMAED JAVED ROOM NO.2,1ST FLOOR, IQBAL CHAMBER, MUHAMMAD FEROZ STREET, JODIA BAZAR, KARACHI. 42                                                           

26743 MR. SULTAN LODHI LODHI HOUSE 72-MOZANG ROAR LAHORE-54000 23                                                           

26744 MST. HINA SALEEM AHMED GUL LEATHER STORE SHOP-D/119, SHAHI BAZAR HYDERABAD 23                                                           

26745 MR. ASMATULLAH SHAIBI ASMAT ULLAH SHAIKH MEMBER LAHORE STOCK EXCHANGE (G) LTD LAHORE 1,045                                                      

26746 MR. M. AQVIL SHAIKH G-7, JASON PARADISE APT. FLAT-1, BLOCK-7, CLIFTON KARACHI 707                                                         

26747 SH.FAHIM ASGHAR LODHI HOUSE 72-MOZANG ROAD LAHORE-54000 23                                                           

26749 MR. MUTAHIR SOHAIL ROOM 101, ISLAMABAD STOCK EXCHANGE ANEES PLAZA ISLAMABAD 55                                                           

26750 MR. M. AYUB TARIQ ROOM NO.206, ANEES PLAZA, 101-E, BLUE AREA, FAZAL-UL-HAQ ROAD ISLAMABAD 425                                                         

26752 MST. SARWAT NADEEM C/O ARSHAD BROTHER 150-ANARKALI LAHORE 8                                                             

26753 MR. RANA MUHAMMAD SHAFI
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER, SAIF TELECOM LIMITED, 1ST FLOOR, KULSUM PLAZA, 42-BLUE AREA, 

ISLAMABAD.
3                                                             

26754 MR. AKHTAR ALI GHAZI GHAZI OIL MILLS G.T.ROAD MIAN CHANNU 29                                                           

26755 MR. SARWAR GHAZI C/O GHAZI IL MILLS G.T.ROAD MIANCHANNU 18                                                           

26757 MR. AMANULLAH KHAN OFF # 810, SAIMA TRADE TOWER, BLOCK B, II CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 178                                                         

26758 M/S. AL-FAYSAL INVESMENT BANK PREIME COMMERCIAL BANK LTD. STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING, KHAYBAN-E-IQBAL, LAHORE. 45                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26759 MR. HUMAYUN SAEED SHEIK OFFICE NO. 1, SECOND FLOOR, IMTIAZ PLAZA, 85 THE MALL, LAHORE 46                                                           

26760 MR. NAEEM AHSAN 63-A LALAZAR THOKER NIAZ BEG LAHORE 3                                                             

26762 MST. ASMA NAWAZ 17-E-III. GULBERG-III LAHORE 38                                                           

26763 MR. ABDUL REHMAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD TRUNK BAZAR RAWALPINDI 84                                                           

26765 MST. SAJIDA AKHTAR 395-A/1, TOWNSHIP QUAID-E-AZAM TOWN, LAHORE. 33                                                           

26766 MR. BABER HUSSAIN
C/O AL-MADINA MEDICOS OPP: NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN SINGHPURA BRANCH, P.O. 

BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE.
403                                                         

26767 MR. HAFIZ SAYYAD HOUSE NO.10/B GALI NO.4, Z BLOCK VASNPURA SCHEME NO.2 LAHORE 51                                                           

26769 MR. ANIS IQBAL DAR 29-EXT CAVILARY GROUND LAHORE CANTT LAHORE 600                                                         

26770 MR. MOHAMMAD IFRAHIM RAHMAT COLONY WANDALE ROAD SHAHDARA LAHORE NEAR KOTTI RANA HANIF 61                                                           

26771 BRIG (R) SAEED UDDIN
C/O MOHAMMAD SAAD MANIAR MEMBER KARACHI STOCK EXCH LTD 45-STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG. 

KARACHI
19                                                           

26773 MR. NASIR IQBAL 2916, DAVIS ROAD LAHORE 22                                                           

26774 MR. MOHAMMAD SADDIQUE UPPAL 160-R, PHASE-2, L.C.C.H.S. LAHORE CANTT. 639                                                         

26775 MR. SOHAIL RAFI GHANI GROUP OF COMPANIES 49-SHADMAN LAHORE 100                                                         

26776 MR. IMRAN 403, M.L.COMPLEX, SOLDIR BAZAR KARACHI-74400 15                                                           

26777 MR. NAEEM RANA SUITE 12, HILL TOP ARCADE GIZRI BLVD PHASE IV, D.H.A., KARACHI. 99                                                           

26778 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE MIAN 33-MAYO GARDEN DAVIS ROAD LAHORE-54000 42                                                           

26779 MST. ASMA NAWAZ 17-E-III GULBERG III LAHORE 43                                                           

26780 MST. SAIRA NAWAZ 17-E-III GULBERG-III LAHORE 43                                                           

26781 MST. SAIMA NAWAZ 17-E-III GULBERG-III LAHORE 19                                                           

26782 MIR SAHIB GUL UBL KOHAT CANTT 240                                                         

26783 MR. TANVEER KOKAB 22-A, PAK CHAMBERS, WEST WHARF ROAD, KARACHI-74000. 519                                                         

26784 MR. M. DAWOOD NASIR HOUSE NO.12, STREET NO.4 AKRAM PARK GHALIB MKT GULBER III, LAHORE. 840                                                         

26785 MRS. HAMIDA BEGUM C/O GENTRY SHOES, CHOWK ALLAMA IQBAL, SIALKOT. 187                                                         

26786 CH. NASEER AHMAD HOUSE NO.38 STREET NO.32 F-6/1 ISLAMABAD 104                                                         

26787 MR. IQBAL ALI CHAUDHRY SADIQ STREET AZIZ MOHALLAH MANGLA ROAD DINNA DISTT: JHELUM 83                                                           

26788 MR. MUHAMMAD IQBAL TAJ PURI MOHALLAH MANZLA ROAD DIN DISTT: JHELUM 643                                                         

26789 LT.COL(R)NAZAR MUHAMMAD HOUSE NO.47,STREET NO.15 WEST RIDGE-I RAWARPINDI 15                                                           

26790 MR. S. JARRAR HUSSAIN SHAH STREET NO. 4, KASHANA-E-ZAWAR, PAKKI THATHI, SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 94                                                           

26792 CHIEF EXECUTIVE FIRST ALLIED BANK MODARABA N.I.C. BUILDING, 17TH FLOOR, ABBASI SHAHEED ROAD, KARACHI. 2,038                                                      

26795 MST. ASLMAH NAPURA BISIR GILGIT. 332                                                         

26796 DR. SHAHABUD-DIN HAPURA BASIR GILGIT. 48                                                           

26797 MR. ABDUL QADIR C/O BASHIIRULAH ABL GILGIT. 48                                                           

26805 MR. KHURSHID AHMAD OFFICER (STAFF NO. 6416) ABL ZONAL OFFICE, KOHAT. 9                                                             

26806 KHAUAJA MUHAMMAD DURRANI C/O ICP PESHAWAR, P.O. BOX NO. 127 55                                                           

26808 MR. SAEED AHMED KASHROT GILGIT. 105                                                         

26809 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED KASHROT GILGIT. 105                                                         

26810 MST. ZUHRA BEGUM KASHROT GILGIT. 105                                                         

26813 MR. SHAH NAWAZ GOVT CONTRACTOR GILGIT HUNZA, NATIONAL GOODS CO., GILGIT. 1,083                                                      

26814 MIR ALIF C/O MOTOR PARTS DEALER, GILGIT HUNZA, NATIONAL GOODS CO., SIR AAGHA KHAN ROAD, GILGIT. 552                                                         

26815 MR. YAR BAIG C/O GILGIT HUNZA NATIONAL GOODS TRANSPRTS COMPANY SIR AGHA KHAN ROAD, GILGIT. 528                                                         

26819 MR. SHEERAZ AHMAD SHEERAZI AL-SHERAZ JEWLLERS MAIN BAZAR TAXILA. 48                                                           

26820 MR. MUHAMMAD MUSA AIRPORT ROAD GILGIT. 552                                                         

26822 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNAS GOVT. CONTRACTOR KASHROT GILGIT. 552                                                         

26825 MR. BAKHT BAIG JAMAT KHANA BAZAR, GILGIT. 1,093                                                      

26827 MR. SAEED-UR-REHMAN H.NO B-II-I-S/67, BLOCK D, OKARA. 192                                                         

26830 MR. FARMAN ALI MAQBOOL GARMENTS SADDAR BAZAR GILGIT 48                                                           

26831 MR. MUHAMMAD LATIF CH. D-7 T&T OFFICERS COLONY, A-BLOCK FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE. 35                                                           

26832 MR. KARIM BUKHSH UNANI DAWA KHANA INSIDE HARAM GATE MULTAN 30                                                           

26834 MR. MOHD IQBAL 186, "D" RAHMAN PURA, LAHORE. 547                                                         

26835 MR. SULTAN ALI M. VEERANI 606, SADAF PALACE, 157, ABRAHAM STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 49                                                           

26838 MR. IQBAL AHMED
FLAT # G-5, GROUND FLOOR, BHAYANI HEIGHTS, OPP: BLOCK 4 & 7, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, MAIN ABUL 

HASSAN ISPAHANI ROAD, KARACHI.
11                                                           

26840 CH. KHUDA BAKSH SALEEM BAIT-UL-SALEEM, SHAHBAZ COLONY MUHAMMADPURA, SIALKOT(PANJAB). 443                                                         

26841 MR. MUNAWAR ZAMURRAD  JANJUAH H.NO.888 ST NO.34 8-10/1 ISLAMABAD 412                                                         

26843 MR. MOHAMMAD SALIM
BLOCK C-1, HOUSE NO.143, STREET NO.8, NESPAK COLONY, NEAR GHAZI CHOWK, TOWN SHIP, 

LAHORE.
28                                                           

26844 MR. ANIL AMIN AKBER MANSION 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO.D-5 NARAIN STREET PAKISTAN CHOWK, KARACHI. 176                                                         

26845 MR. ABDUL WAHEED HOUSE NO. 71, AL HAMAD PARK, NEAR JHARIPEER MASJID, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 214                                                         

26846 MR. MOHD HANIF A-431 BLOCK NO.3 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 283                                                         

26849 MR. ARIF AZHAR KHAN
MG-10 ALLIED BANK LTD., REGIONAL OFFICE, PESHAWAR, 1ST FLOOR STATE BUILDING, THE MALL, 

PESHAWAR CANTT.
14                                                           

26850 SHEIKH MOHAMMED AFZAL UNIVERSAL CREDIT SOCIETY 223-PARNAMI MOHALLAH SAHIWAL. 519                                                         

26852 MR. MOHD. YOUSUF JANJOA A-210, SECT. Z VI, GULSHAN-E-MAYMAR KARACHI. 96                                                           

26855 MR. ABU TALIB SURMAWALA ELECTRONICS A-4, HASHOO CENTRE ABDULLAH HAROON ROAD KARACHI. 66                                                           

26857 MR. WARIS KHAN HOUSE NO.13, GULBERG COLONY DILAZAK ROAD PESHAWAR CITY. 139                                                         

26858 MST. WAHEEDA BIBI KOCHA GHAYASABAD COLONY PESHAWAR CITY. 124                                                         

26859 MST. GHAZALA HUSSAIN P. O. BOX 31628, BUDAIYA, KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN. 120                                                         

26860 MR. TARIQ MEHMOOD SHEIKH PLOT NO. 1-3, NEAR COCA COLA FACTORY SIALKOT-2. 300                                                         

26861 MR. NASIR MEHMOOD QAZI 67, ZAFAR AKBAR ROAD LALAZAR, RAWALPINDI CANTT. RAWALPINDI. 740                                                         

26862 MR. AHSAN ULLAH HOUSE NO. A-52, AMIRABAD MODEL COLONY, KARACHI. 1,560                                                      

26863 MR. JAVEED YOUSEF MUHAMMAD YOUSEF PIPE STORE RENALA KHURD DISTT: OKARA. 100                                                         

26864 MR. MOHAMMED AJMAL MALIK PLOT NO. 5(148/B) GAVALRY GROUND EXT. CANTT. LAHORE. 42                                                           

26865 MR. FAZAL-E-KARIM 91- RACHNA TOWN NO. I, SATINA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 135                                                         

26868 MR. M.SALEEM HOUSE NO.4 STREET NO.1 CHOW GILOW WALA NEW SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 734                                                         

26869 MR. SHADAB TAYYAB 17-HILL TOP ARCADE GIZRI BLVD PHASE-IV D.H.A., KARACHI. 464                                                         

26870 MST. FOUZIA TAHIRA 12-A, RAVI BLOCK, GULSHAN-E-JINNAH, F-5/1, ISLAMABAD. 138                                                         

26872 MR. RANA NAZAR HOUSE NO.3609 A/5 OPP: RAWILY TOWER JALIL ABAD COLONY MULTAN. 132                                                         

26876 MR. ARBAB HAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN VILL. & P.O. LALA TEHSIL & DISTT: PESHAWAR. 112                                                         

26879 KHAWAJA NUSRAT HUSSAIN 103 B, BLOCK 'E', UNIT NO.6 LATIFABAD HYDERABAD. 44                                                           

26880 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS NAEEM H NO. 349, ST NO. 4, SARFARZ COLONY, FAISALABAD. 24                                                           

26882 MR. MUHAMMAD ASGHAR BHATTI HOUSE NO.10, STREET NO.24 SHADAB COLONY TEMPLE ROAD LAHORE. 4                                                             

26883 MR. MOHD. ASIF C-6, BLOCK 4 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 3                                                             

26886 MR. AHMED WASEEM A-526, SECTOR 11-A, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 967                                                         

26893 MR. JAVED IQBAL FLAT NO. 2, PLOT NO. 4-C, SUNSET LANE NO. 4, COMMERCIAL AREA, D.H.S., PHASE 2, KARACHI-46. 483                                                         

26894 MR. MOHAMMAD AZHAR MOHALLA MEMARAM SOHDRA, TEH WAZIRABAD, DISTT GUJRANWALA. 120                                                         

26895 MR. ABDUL RAUF KAUKAB 522-NEELAM BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 607                                                         

26896 SH. AMJAD RAFIQ GOREJA GOREJA LAW CHAMBER 3-NEW BLOCK, DISTT COURT, MULTAN. 171                                                         

26898 MR. MUHAMMAD ASIF C-6, BLOCK 4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 516                                                         

26900 MR. NASIM AKHTER C-003 AKBAR RESIDENCY, BLOCK-15, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI. 228                                                         

26901 MR. KHALID FARUQ B-6/T-1, ALBADAR SQUARE, NAZIMABAD-4, KARACHI-74600. 97                                                           

26902 MR. FAKHRUDDIN YOUSUF SADIK 2, MARY ROAD, BATH ISLAND, KARACHI-75530. 38                                                           

26903 QAZI MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE, PEOPLE COLONY, ATTOCK. 380                                                         

26904 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM CH
MANAGER,REGIONAL COMMERCIAL & RETAIL RISK, NORTH GROUP, ALLIED BANK LTD, ALLIED PLAZA, 

BLUE AREA, ISLAMABAD.
278                                                         

26906 MR. GHULAM FAROOQ VILLAGE DUB BANDA, P.O.KAMRAN, KALAY TEH.DISST, CHARSADDA.(NWFP) 240                                                         

26908 M/S. ZAHRA MULTIPURPOSE CO-OP. SOCIETY LTD. 418/2, GARDEN WEST, KARACHI. 731                                                         

26910 MR. QUTUBUDDIN AZIZ AZIZ LODGE 6/8/D BLOCK NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-74600. 607                                                         

26915 MR. ADIL RASHID QAZI THE BANK OF PUNJAB., JAIL ROAD, OPP.SERVICES HOSPITAL, LAHORE. 72                                                           

26916 HAJI SULTAN MOHAMMAD HOUSE NO.492, WARD NO.13, MOHALLAH MASJID, AHL-E-HADIS, PINDI GATE DIST, ATTOCK. 806                                                         

26917 MST. MARYAM ABDUL GHAFOOR 434, OMER BLOCK, IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE-54570. 240                                                         

26918 MR. AHMED HAFEEZ 27, BABAR BLOCK , NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE-54600. 212                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
26920 MR. IQBAL HUSSAIN PMRC RESEARCH CANTT., KMC, PESHAWAR. 229                                                         

26922 MR. AUN HAIDER MOHALLAH CHAH NAWAN IQBAL STREET KOTLI BEHRAM SIALKOT. 69                                                           

26926 MR. ALI 5/D,AL-MURTAZA APPARTMENTS BLOCK-8,CLIFTON KARACHI 31                                                           

26927 MR. ZUBAIR C-41, BLOCK IV, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 467                                                         

26928 MR. SIBTAIN HAROON C-41, BLOCK IV, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 607                                                         

26929 MST. ASIYA HAROON C-41, BLOCK IV, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 316                                                         

26930 MST. SADIA HAROON C-41, BLOCK 'IV' GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 607                                                         

26931 MR. MOHAMMAD ASLAM 77/1/B, G-9/2 ISLAMABAD. 1,423                                                      

26932 MR. IRFAN AHMED KHAN A-54,BLOCK NO.I F.B.AREA KARACHI. 562                                                         

26933 MR. MUMTAZ ALI 181-AMYNABAD OFF:MARTION ROAD KARACHI. 871                                                         

26936 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAHEER MALIK H.NO.40, 4C, STREET-29 F7/1, ISLAMABAD. 607                                                         

26938 MR. MURAD ALI SAQIB CHAK NO.46,S.B DISTT: SARGODHA 120                                                         

26939 MAJOR MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ H.NO. J 717-A STREET NO.7 DHOKE KHABBA RAWALPINDI 120                                                         

26942 M/S. AMI TRADING COMPANY 98-E,1.GULBERG III, LAHORE. 3,004                                                      

26943 MR. LIAQUAT ALI LIAQUAT & CO. CHAWK B.C.G BAHAWARPUR ROAD MULTAN 183                                                         

26944 MR. AAMIR IHSAN 2/3-C, STREET NO.24 G-7/2, ISLAMABAD. 300                                                         

26945 MST. MARIYA RASHID 104/3, 23RD STREET, OFF KH-E-MUHAFIZ, PHASE VI,D.H.A, KARACHI. 308                                                         

26946 MST. SARDAR BEGUM B-11, 3RD FLOOR SUPER PALACE APARTMENTS DR. ZIAUDDIN AHMED ROAD KARACHI. 519                                                         

26948 MR. NAROO MAL P.O.BULRI SHAH KARIM DISTT, HYDERABAD. C/O.LEELA RAM ENGRO DEALAR 468                                                         

26951 MR. JAVED RAHMAN 88/R, BLOCK 2, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI-75400. 24                                                           

26952 MR. SHAHID RAZA HOUSE NO.R-137, SECTOR NO 10, NEAR QUBA MASJID, NORTH KARACHI, SECTOR-10, KARACHI. 240                                                         

26953 MR. ANVARDIN B-15, ALI GARDEN, FL-7, BLOCK 'E', NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-74700. 412                                                         

26954 MR. MOHAMMAD WASEEM UDDIN FL-4,HOUSE NO.6 BLOCK NO.5 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL RASHID MINNAS ROAD KARACHI-75 502                                                         

26955 MR. M. SALEEM KAZMI B-114,BLOCK NO.13-D GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 827                                                         

26956 MR. MUHAMMAD ALTAF 3/39,AL-YOUSUF CHAMBERS NEW CHALLI KARACHI 4                                                             

26957 MR. M. AMIN
CNIC & SRD UNIT, 6TH FLOOR, HEAD OFFICE, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, 3RD & 4TH TIPU BLOCK, NEW 

GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE.
24                                                           

26958 KAZI MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN QAZI HOUSE, PEOPLES COLONY, ATTOCK. 3,600                                                      

26960 MR. MAHMOOD ALI QTR NO.CPO-85 SRE, SABIR NAVAL COLONY, KORANGI ROAD,KARACHI-4. 607                                                         

26966 SYED TAHIR ALI 49/4, MARTIN ROAD, KARACHI-5. 183                                                         

26967 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF
C/O.ANWAR MOOSANI A/CS DEPTT, AL NOOR SUGAR MILLS LTD., 96-A, S.M.C.H.SOCIETY, KARACHI-

74400.
19                                                           

26968 MR. ABDUL SATTAR
BLOCK NO.P III/2, 1ST FLOOR, JACOB LINE HOUSING COMPLEX, OPP.JACOB LINE, JAM-E-MASJID, 

JACOBLINE, KARACHI.
27                                                           

26969 MR. M.ARIF
PAK CENTRE, 1ST FLOOR, FL NO.1, ARAM BAGH ROAD, PAKISTAN CHOWK, NEAR POLICE 

CHOWKI,KARACHI.
240                                                         

26971 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM SHAIKH 13/B, BLOCK E, UNIT NO.8, LATIFABAD, HYDERABAD. 120                                                         

26972 MR. ASHRAF HYDER ALI BERANI B-1, 503, ADDENWALA HEIGHTS, IBRAHIM STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 3                                                             

26973 MR. MUHAMMAD MOOSA MARIUM SQUARE, PLOT NO. SC-45, FLAT NO. 101, FIRST FLOOR, STADIUM ROAD, KARACHI-74880. 40                                                           

26976 MR. NISAR ALI HOUSE NO.176, AMINABAD NEAR P.I.B. COLONY KARACHI-74800. 480                                                         

26977 DR. WAMIQ UR REHMAN MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, T.H.Q. HOSPITAL, KOT ADDU. 1,968                                                      

26978 MR. MUHAMMAD NADEEM HOUSE NO. 17, STREET NO. 3, SHER SHAH COLONY, ICHHRA ADDA, LAHORE. 240                                                         

26979 MR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.28, STREET NO.49 ITTEHAD COLONY, GHAZIABAD LAHORE. 63                                                           

26980 MR. SARFRAZ NASEER HOUSE NO.32/C, SHADMAN STREET AHMAD MUNEER SHAHEED ROAD ICHHRA LAHORE-54600. 553                                                         

26982 MR. SHAHID RAFIQ MIR DEONA MENDI, POST OFFICE BASCO, TEH. DISTT. GUJRAT. 96                                                           

26984 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMIL KURD HOUSE NO.11, STREET NO. 48, MAHBOOB PARK, CHAHMIRAN, LAHORE. 24                                                           

26987 SYED MUDASSAR AHMAD HOUSE NO. G-686 MOHALLAH NOGHARA I/S. SHERANWALA GATE LAHORE. 295                                                         

26988 MR. HAMID ALI SHAH
STAFF RELATION & WELFARE DEPT. ADBP HEAD OFFICE, 2ND FLR, MAIN BLDG 1, FAISAL AVENUE, PO 

BOX 1400, ZERO POINT, ISLAMABAD
1,035                                                      

26994 MR. MOHAMMAD JEHANGIR 204, LSE BUILDING LAHORE. 96                                                           

26997 MR. RASHID ALTAF HOUSE NO.480, SAGER ROAD SADDAR BAZAR LAHORE CANTT. LAHORE. 72                                                           

27000 MR. RIAZ HASAN 93-A, PCSIR SOCIETY, NEW CAMPUS, LAHORE. 2,859                                                      

27001 MR. M. ANWAR-UL-HAQ HOUSE# O-984 C-6, JOHRABAD ASGHAR MALL RAWALPINDI. 72                                                           

27002 MR. NASIR JAMAL NASIR MANSION RAILWAY ROAD NO.2 PESHAWAR CANTT. 360                                                         

27004 MR. USAMA AHMAD KHAN 299-D, PEOPLES COLONY FAISALABAD. 480                                                         

27005 MST. RUBINA ASIM 23, JINAH PARK SULTANPURA, G.T. ROAD LAHORE. 248                                                         

27006 MR. ALI AKHTAR SHEIKH HOUSE NO. 493, BLOCK NO. 2, SECTOR A/2, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 356                                                         

27007 MR. TAHIR YOUSUF C/O. KHURSHID AHMED AND CO., SHOP NO. 159, NEW GRAIN MARKET, MULTAN. 24                                                           

27009 SHEIKH BASHARAT ULLAH 73-F, KHAN PLAZA MULTAN CANTT. MULTAN. 24                                                           

27012 MR. MOHAMMAD MOEEN MADINA COLTH HOUSE SHOP NO.11, ZAILDAR ROAD ICHHRA LAHORE. 913                                                         

27013 MR. PERVAIZ MUKHTAR AHMED SHEIKH 492-D, AMEER BLOCK LAHORE CANTT. LAHORE. 183                                                         

27014 MR. MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 108, IRFAN CHAMBERS CHOWK QURTABA LAHORE. 183                                                         

27016 MST. ARIFA BANO 3-MIR SHEET, ISLAMPURA, LAHORE. 240                                                         

27019 DR. MUHAMMAD ARIF 3, GOLF LANE, GOR I, LAHORE. 3,058                                                      

27020 SYED ASIF ALI ASIF ANWER ART PRINTERS, 115 MECLOOD ROAD, BAREMET HIJVAREE MARKET, LAHORE. 128                                                         

27022 MR. LAL HUSSAIN ABL, RASHID MINHAS ROAD, RAWALPINDI. 80                                                           

27023 MR. M.NAVEED BUTT ROOM NO.520, L.S.E BUILDING, LAHORE. 368                                                         

27024 MR. FAWAD SUFI ROOM NO.520, L.S.E BUILDING, LAHORE. 368                                                         

27025 MR. M. AJMAL MALIK PLOT NO.5, OPP.KHALID MASJID, POST OFFICE,CAVALRY GROUND EXT CANTT. LAHORE. 928                                                         

27026 MR. HAIDER JAHANGEER HOUSE NO.6, STREET NO.33, CHOWK SANT NAGAR, LAHORE. 312                                                         

27027 MR. KABIR AHMED CH 503-B, JAHENZEB BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 122                                                         

27029 MR. GHULAM FAROOQ VILLGE DUB BANDA P.O.KAMRAN KALY, DISST AND TEHSIL CHARSADDA. 48                                                           

27030 MR. ASHIQ HUSSAIN MALIK 33-KHYBER BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 120                                                         

27031 MR. ANWAR AHMAD HOUSE NO. 8, STREET NO. 14, SECTOR-E, PHASE I, D.H.A, ISLAMABAD. 72                                                           

27033 MR. M. ANWAR KASHIF ALLIED BANK LIMITED, 208-UPPER MALL, LAHORE. 192                                                         

27034 MR. MOHAMMAD KALEEM # 38-39, GHOSIA COLONY, F BLOCK, PINDORA, RAWALPINDI. 871                                                         

27035 MR. JAVEED YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF PIPE STORE PHATTAK BAZAR, RENALA KHURD DISTT: OKARA. 135                                                         

27036 MR. SAJID MAHMOOD MALIK NE-1245, CHAKLALA ROAD, DK.FARMAN ALI, RAWALPINDI. 360                                                         

27038 MR. SHOAIB SHEHZAD 102-ELAHI CENTRE PREDY STREET SADDAR KARACHI 1                                                             

27039 NASREEN AKHTAR HOUSE NO.282, STREET NO.38 G-I/1,ISLAMABAD. 42                                                           

27041 SYED HAIDER ABBAS ZAIDI HOUSE NO.4/30/2X-EX, RAZE NAJAF, STREET NO.5, SIDDIQIA ROAD, GULGASHAT COLONY, MULTAN. 240                                                         

27042 MR. QAMARUDDIN CHNDIO P.O.BOX NO.5925 JEDDAH. 166                                                         

27043 MR. KARAMAT HUSSAIN SIDDIQUE NEARST AISHA PUBLICK SCHOOL, AL-SAYED STREET-1, JAVEED TOWN, GUIBHAR NO.4, PESHAWAR 348                                                         

27045 MR. SHAHZAD AHMED HOUSE NO.4,STREET NO.5 FISH MARKET OUTSIDE BHATTI GATE, LAHORE. 340                                                         

27046 MR. AFTAB AHMED ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN AZAM CLOTH MARKET LAHORE 201                                                         

27048 MR. AZHAR SUHAIL 137-RAVI PARK LAHORE. 429                                                         

27049 MR. MAZHAR-UL-ISLAM HOUSE NO.198,SECTOR C-3 MIRPUR CITY,AZAD KASHMIR. 312                                                         

27051 MR. VAKIL AHMED ANSARI A-54,BLOCK 4-A GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI. 480                                                         

27052 MR. TAUSEEF MAHMOOD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN B/O.QILLA GUJEER SINGH LAHORE. 762                                                         

27056 MR. JAVED AHMAD
HOUSE NO. 11, SOAN AVENUE, BLOCK-D, (MAIN DOUBLE ROAD), SOAN GARDENS, LOHI-BHER, 

ISLAMABAD.
19                                                           

27058 MR. ALI ASGHAR KHAN GARHI HABIBULLAH, DIST. MANSEHRA, HAZARA. 8                                                             

27059 HAJI MIAN KHAN MIAN KHAN & CO., SHAHRAH-E-IQBAL, QUETTA. 2,741                                                      

27060 MR. M. ISMAIL KHAN DURRANI AKBAR MANZIL, CHOWK NASIR KHAN, NADIR ALI STREET, PESHAWAR CITY. 110                                                         

27062 MR. S. K. AZHAR (240) AVP/MANAGER, A.B.L. F-10 MARKAZ, ISLAMABAD. 254                                                         

27063 MR. KHAWAR SAEED. HOUSE NO. 49, BLOCK NO. 30, SARGODHA. 120                                                         

27064 MR. S.M. HAIDER 2-R/6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, KARACHI-25. 2,400                                                      

27066 MR. ABDUL QADAR KHIMANI MALKANI APPARTMENT FLAT NO. D-5, 4TH FLOOR, LY-11/5, MOOSA LANE, KARACHI. 22                                                           

27068 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 186 "D", RAHMANPURA, LAHORE. 55                                                           

27069 MR. S. M. NOORUL HASAN 2-R/6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, KARACHI-25. 1,200                                                      

27072 MR. MUHAMMAD ILYAS ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CIRCLE AUDIT OFFICE, 19-B, PEOPLES COLONY, FAISALABAD. 242                                                         

27077 MR. SARDAR ALI 65-D, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 19                                                           

27079 MR. S. M. HAIDER 2/R-6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, NO. 2, NEAR COLONY, P.S., KARACHI-25. 3,000                                                      



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
27080 MR. S. M. IBNE HASSAN 2/R-6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, NEAR COLONY P.S., KARACHI-25. 2,640                                                      

27081 MR. S.M. NOORUL HASAN 2/R-6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY, NEAR COLONY P.S., KARACHI-25. 1,560                                                      

27082 MR. SALMAN ASHAR SHEIKH 541, BLOCK-4, CHICHAWATNI, SAHIWAL-57200. 19                                                           

27083 MR. MASOOD AHMED 423-4-A/II, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 147                                                         

27084 MRS. PERSIS PERVEZ VARIAVA 84-B/2, GULBERG-III, LAHORE-54660 7                                                             

27085 MR. ALAM ZEB HOUSE NO. 152, J-S, PHASE II, HAYATABAD TOWN, PESHAWAR. 108                                                         

27086 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 255-AA, PHASE-4, D.H.A., LAHORE. 1,128                                                      

27093 MR. ARIF AZHAR KHAN
MG-10, ALLIED BANK LTD., REGIONAL OFFICE, PESHAWAR, 1ST FLOOR STATE BUILDING, THE MALL 

PESHAWAR CANTT.
11                                                           

27099 MR. ABDUL AZIZ
C/O MADINA GENERAL STORE, MAIN BAZAR, MUSLIMABAD, LAKHO DHYR RD., SHALIMAR TOWN, 

LAHORE-9.
528                                                         

27101 MR. S.M. HAIDER 2/R-6, SHAH FAISAL COLONY NO.2, NEAR COLONY P.S., KARACHI-25. 2,400                                                      

27102 MR. S. ZAKI HASAN 76/II, 5TH COMMERCIAL STREET, PHASE IV, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 454                                                         

27103 MR. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD TARIQ C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SMALL INDUSTRIES ESTATE, SAHIWAL- (0666). 39                                                           

27105 MR. ANIL AMIN AKBER MANSION, 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO. D-5, NARAIN STREET, PAKISTAN CHOWK, KARACHI. 40                                                           

27106 MR. MAHBOOB ALI SABRI COLONY, STREET NO. 5, OKARA. 192                                                         

27108 MR. ABDUL GHAFFAR HOUSE NO.325/A, PEOPLES COLONY NO.2, QADRIA CHOWK, FAISALABAD. 120                                                         

27109 MR. ASIM-UL-HAQUE 452/1, KASHAN-AE-HAQ, BUSSINES RECORDER ROAD, LASBELLA, KARACHI. 300                                                         

27110 MR. HASSAN ALI C/O ADNAN GLASS MART, SHOP NO. 4, AISHA LATIF MANSION, BOHRAPIR, KARACHI. 740                                                         

27112 MR. MOHAMMAD IMTIAZ KHAN 119-120, QAMAR HOUSE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 33                                                           

27118 MR. MOHAMMAD HANIF
HALIMA PARK VIEW APARTMENTS, FLAT # A-301, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT # 47, BLOCK-5, KARACHI MEMON 

CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI
24                                                           

27119 MR. ABDUL HAMEED KHAN DURRANI NASIR MANZIL, III D-27/22, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-74600. 48                                                           

27120 MR. MOHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN 1-ZAMAN PARK, SUNDER DAS ROAD, LAHORE. 120                                                         

27121 MR. ASAD RAFIQUE HOUSE NO. 552, B-BLOCK PEOPLES COLONY NO. 1 FAISALABAD. 18                                                           

27125 MR. SIRAJ MOHAMMAD
C/O OMER MOHAMMAD AMIN AEBROS (PVT) LTD, 12 BANK HOUSE NO.1, 2ND FLOOR, HABIB 

SQUARE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI-2.
2,280                                                      

27130 MR. MUHAMMAD AZHAR H. NO.47, BLOCK C, GULFISHAN TOWN, 14-K.M. SHEIKHUPURA ROAD, LAHORE. 465                                                         

27131 MR. MUNIR AHMED H. NO. 12, STREET 20, RAM NAGAR, RAJ GARH, LAHORE. 100                                                         

27132 MR. MOHAMMAD YUSAF KHAN KAMALZAI HOUSE 12, STREET 89, G-6/3, ISLAMABAD. 288                                                         

27133 MISS FAIZA GUL KAMALZAI HOUSE-12, STREET 89, G-6/3, ISLAMABAD. 216                                                         

27134 MISS FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA KAMALZAI HOUSE 12, STREET 89, G-6/3, ISLAMABAD. 216                                                         

27135 MR. KHURSHEED AHMAD ALIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ZONAL OFFICE, KOHAT. 75                                                           

27137 MST. NAFIS JAHAN BEGUM 1044/9, F.B. AREA, KARACHI-38. 120                                                         

27138 MR. SOHAIL ABBAS 416, WEST WIND ESTATES, BL-2, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 57                                                           

27139 MR. AAMIR SHEHZAD HOUSE NO. 8, JALILABAD COLONY, MULTAN. 720                                                         

27140 MR. ASIF JAVED 95/5-A, KHURSHID ALAM ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. 80                                                           

27141 MR. IJAZ AZMAT
HOUSE NO. 52, STREET NO. 4, MOHALLAH NIAMAT MASJID, HAROON CHOWK, KURRI ROAD 

SHAKRIAL, RAWALPINDI.
140                                                         

27142 MRS. HUMAIRA RAZZAK 79 D/2, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI. 480                                                         

27143 MR. SULTAN AHMED KHAN 5-C, 7/2, NAZIMABAD, NEAR JINNAH COLLEGE, KARACHI. 516                                                         

27144 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL KUNDI A.B.L., SHAHRAH-E-FAISAL BR., AMBER TOWER, KARACHI. 300                                                         

27148 MR. MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
FLAT NO. 302, 3RD FLOOR, PARDESI CROWN PLAZA, PUNJABI CLUB, GK-1111, KHARADAR,, KARACHI-

74000.
120                                                         

27149 MR. IJAZ BASHIR BHATTI IJAZ BASHIR BHATTI, MANAGER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN, SHAHDARA BRANCH, LAHORE. 129                                                         

27150 MR. ZAFFAR IQBAL JAVED HOUSE NO.NE-2225, STREET NO.3, MOHALLAHA SULTANPURA, RAWALPINDI. 258                                                         

27155 MRS JAHANGIR LARIK 36-D, 2ND FLOOR, 24TH COMMERCIAL STREET, D.H.A., KARACHI. 360                                                         

27158 MR. ASIF IQBAL 4D, KORANGI ROAD, PHASE 1, D.H.A., KARACHI-75500. 480                                                         

27159 MR. SHAKEEL AHMED MASTER ENTERPRISES (PVT) LTD., S/30, MAURIPUR, S.I.T.E., KARACHI. 480                                                         

27161 MR. DAUD A. TAHIR 23/E/6, P.E.C.H.S., KARACHI- 75400. 42                                                           

27162 MR. NASIR ABBAS KHAN SOA, (B&A), STATE LIFE BLDG, CHOWK NAWAN SHER, MULTAN. 422                                                         

27164 MR. SHAHID AFZAL HOUSE NO.888/42-A, STREET NO.6, USMANABAD COLONY, MULTAN. 559                                                         

27165 MR. MUHAMMED RASHID GOHEER P-32, ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE BLOCK, MUSLIMTOWN NO1, FAISALABAD. 405                                                         

27168 MST. ALMAS
C/O HAJI SATTAR MOTIWALA MEMBER K.S.E., 535-536, 5TH FLOOR, K.S.E. BLDG., I.I. CHUNDRIGAR 

ROAD, KARACHI.
116                                                         

27169 MR. OWAIS F-16, FL-19, BLOCK-5, KEHKASHAN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 240                                                         

27170 MR. M. NADEEM 1639/3, ALIABAD, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 288                                                         

27173 MR. M. NASIM SHAMSI 4-A, 7/16, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-18. 120                                                         

27175 M/S. DIAMOND INDUSTRIES LIMITED MALIK BAGH, BARADARI ROAD, SHAHDARA, LAHORE. 2,255                                                      

27176 MR. GHULAM HUSAIN B-330, BLOCK-6, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 20                                                           

27179 MR. TANVIR AHMED QURESHI PAKARAB FERTILIZERS (PVT) LTD., KHANEWAL ROAD, MULTAN. 559                                                         

27181 MRS. MARIUM KHURRAM 98/E-1, GULBERG-III LAHORE. 1,335                                                      

27183 MR. MUHAMMAD ASLAM C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., SATELLITE TOWN, ZAFRULLAH CHOWK, SARGODHA. 115                                                         

27184 MR. SHAH RUKH MEHMOOD BUTT 152-A, LOHA MARKET, LANDA BAZAR, LAHORE. 1,128                                                      

27185 MR. ANJUM MEHMOOD BUTT 152-A, LOHA MARKET, LANDA BAZAR, LAHORE. 1,128                                                      

27186 MR. HUMAYOUN MEHMOOD 45/F-C.G.E. COLONY, WAHDAT ROAD, LAHORE. 1,037                                                      

27187 MR. M. ASAD IQBAL M.C.243, GREEN TOWN, KARACHI. 19                                                           

27190 MR. ASHFAQ AHMAD
C/O MR. MUSHTAQ ALI AL-ABID TRADERS, 11-ELECTRIC CENTRE, MANDVIWALA BLDG., SERAI ROAD, 

KARACHI.
23                                                           

27192 RAJA NISAR ALI KHAN F-490, SATELLITE TOWN, RAWALPINDI. 146                                                         

27193 MR. SHAHID MEHMOOD 19-UMER BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE. 99                                                           

27194 DR. SAIF UL ISLAM 564-B, PEOPLES COLONY, FAISALABAD. 720                                                         

27196 MR. KAMRAN RAB 33,B/II, KHAYABAN-E-BADBAN, PHASE VII, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 120                                                         

27197 MR. KHURRAM ZIA H. NO. 53, STREET NO. 68, G-9/3, ISLAMABAD. 552                                                         

27198 MR. SAJJAD AHMED USMANI MOHALLA SESSION HOUSE, HARIPUR. 139                                                         

27199 MR. HAIDER JEHANGIR CHISHTY HOUSE NO. 6, STREET NO. 33, CHOWK SANT NAGAR, LAHORE. 240                                                         

27200 MR. KAMAL MASOOD ADHAMI A-48, BLOCK-N, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI CENTRAL-74700. 392                                                         

27201 MR. HAMID ARSHAD 25-A/03, MUHAMMADI COLONY, DHOKE CHAUDHRIAN, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 480                                                         

27203 MR. IQBAL-UR-RAHMAN FLAT NO. A-306, RABIA GARDEN, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, BLOCK-7, KARACHI. 3                                                             

27204 MR. ABOOBAKER SALIM MANZIL, 1ST FLOOR, HAJI YUSUF ROAD, NAWABAD, KARACHI-75660. 3                                                             

27205 MR. ABDUL HALEEM TAYYAB ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., GREEN TOWN, LAHORE. 66                                                           

27206 MR. MOHAMMAD DAUD KHAN 210-A, GULZAR QUAID, RAWALPINDI. 1,139                                                      

27207 MRS. FAKHRUNISA MEMON 4A/II, 4TH NORTH STREET, PHASE 1, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, KARACHI. 139                                                         

27208 MR. SAJID AYUB SIDDIQUI H/95, ASHRAFIA COLONY, EID GHA ROAD, 2-ATTAULAH STREET, PESHAWAR. 720                                                         

27209 SUFI MOHAMMAD QADEER SUFI BROKERAGE HOUSE, ASHRAF PLAZA, 1ST FLOOR, ROOM NO. 4, MUJAHID ROAD, SIALKOT, 26                                                           

27210 MR. ABDUL RAHEEM H. NO. 518, MODEL TOWN, NEAR GHEE MILL, ISLAMABAD. 86                                                           

27211 MR. ABDUL QADIR ALLIED BANK LIMITED, ZONAL OFFICE, LARKANA. 26                                                           

27215 MR. MOHAMMAD SARWAR WAN SOOTER MARCHANT, NEAR DARA KABOOTRAN, MAIN BAZAR, WAZIRABAD. 39                                                           

27216 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM BUZDAR ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, D.G. KHAN-0072. 264                                                         

27217 MISS HUMA QAMAR BUTT C/O M. RAMZAN, 110, MCLEOD ROAD, LAHORE. 183                                                         

27218 MR. ASHRAF HYDER ALI BARANI B-1, 503, ADDENWALA HEIGHTS, IBRAHIM STREET, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 3                                                             

27219 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN H. NO. E-277, ST. NO. 3/A, BLOCK-B, NUSHAD COLONY, LAHORE CANTT. 73                                                           

27220 MR. ABDUL SULTAN K. MERCHANT C/O ALINTCO (PVT.) LIMITED, 303, QAMAR HOUSE, M.A. JINNAH ROAD, KARACHI. 73                                                           

27222 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN MOHALLAH AMPHARY, GILGIT. 869                                                         

27224 MR. QAISAR RAHIM KHAN CHANDIA CLERK O/O, OFFICE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, D.H.Q. HOSPITAL, LAYYAH. 139                                                         

27225 MR. ABDUL SULTAN 12, KARIMI COURT, 231/2, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI-74400. 469                                                         

27226 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTER ANSARI 158/B, MODEL TOWN B, BAHAWALPUR. 19                                                           

27227 MR. MANZOOR HUSSAIN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BRANCH, CHAKWAL. 14                                                           

27228 COL. G. MUEENUDDIN 129-ASKARI COLONY, SHER SHAH ROAD, MULTAN CANTT. 120                                                         

27230 MR. MOHAMMAD SAFDAR AWAMI BOOK DEPOT, MUHALLAH GULSTAN SADAT, BARA ADDA, LARIAN, SHARAKPUR SHARIF. 101                                                         

27232 MR. JAVED AKHTAR BUTT TAJ PLAZA, JINNAH STREET, GUJRAT. 107                                                         

27233 MR. SHARIF-UL-HASAN HOUSE NO.323, STREET NO.15, SECTOR F-10/2, ISLAMABAD. 27                                                           

27234 MR. SAJJAD HUSSAIN E-277/78, ST.NO.3/A, BLOCK-B, NISHAT COLONY, LAHORE. 9                                                             

27235 COL. M.A. WAHID KHAN 109-SD HOUSE, BEDIAN ROAD, LAHORE. 472                                                         

27236 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUNIS NAEEM H NO. 349, ST NO. 4, SARFARAZ COLONY, FAISALABAD. 48                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities
27237 MR. M. TARIQ H-NO.225, NEW RAMPURA, PESHAWAR-CITY. 207                                                         

27238 MR. JAVED AHMAD
HOUSE NO. 11, SOAN AVENUE, BLOCK-D, (MAIN DOUBLE ROAD), SOAN GARDENS, LOHI-BHER, 

ISLAMABAD.
120                                                         

27240 MR. TAHIR AHMED KHAN ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., PHQ., 7/E-3, GULBERG-III, LAHORE. 114                                                         

27245 MR. RAI MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN 16-FAISAL STREET, GULGASHT COLONY, MULTAN. 1,480                                                      

27247 CAPT. DR. MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE RAFIQUE HOSPITAL, MAIN BAZAR, KHUSHAB. 1,128                                                      

27249 MR. SAMAD RAFIQ RAFIQ MANZIL, TIMBLE BAZAR, GUJRAT. 72                                                           

27251 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH MUHALLAH AWAN PURA, NEAR GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, DISTT. KHUSHAB. 368                                                         

27252 PIR WAQAR HUSSAIN SHAH VILLAGE & POST OFFICE KARULI, TEH & DISTT. CHAKWAL. 120                                                         

27254 SYED MASOOD AKHTAR NEAR DR. HANIF EYE HOSPITAL, OPP: SHEIKH RIAZ MAJEED HOUSE, CIVIL LINES, JHANG SADDAR. 24                                                           

27255 MR. LIAQAT HUSSAIN MALIK C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., KOTLA WARIS SHAH, CHUNGI NO. 1, MULTAN. 107                                                         

27256 MR. RAM DEV 1263-B, NISHTAR ROAD, SUKKUR. 120                                                         

27259 MST. SHAKILA FIRDOUS SHAKAR GUNJ COLONY, NEAR COMBOH CLOTH HOUSE, FARID NAGER, PAKPATTAN. 240                                                         

27260 MR. MUHAMMAD MALIK C/O. ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., MAIN BRANCH, SIALKOT. 72                                                           

27261 MR. M. AFZAL
419/F SANA COMPLEY, C-1 FIRST FLOOR BLOCK 7 & 8, C.P.BERAR, K.C.H.S, AMEER KHUSROO ROAD, 

KARACHI.
15                                                           

27265 MR. S.A. WAHEED C-128/J, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 1,080                                                      

27266 MISS NURJEHAN YUNUS PLAZA, FLAT NO. 5, CHANDNI CHOWK, UNIVERSITY ROAD, SABZI MANDI, KARACHI. 457                                                         

27267 MR. M. TARIQ JAVAID ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, EAST CIRCULAR ROAD, GUJRAT. 56                                                           

27268 SYED SAJID JAMAL ROOM NO. 908-910 CHAPAL PLAZA, HASRAT MOHANI ROAD, OFF. I.I. CHUNDRIGAR ROAD, KARACHI. 1,440                                                      

27271 MR. MUHAMMAD AKHTAR ADIL 42/02, DEFENCE GARDENS, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, PHASE-I, KARACHI. 380                                                         

27273 MR. ABDUL REHMAN SHALIMAR PIPE FACTORY, 417, SHALIMAR LINK ROAD, BAGHBANPURA, LAHORE. 43                                                           

27277 MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, F-10 BRANCH, ISLAMABAD. 216                                                         

27278 MR. KHURSHEED AHMED OFFICER, ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, KOHAT. 13                                                           

27279 MR. HAMID RAFIQ RAFIQ MANZIL, TIMBLE BAZAR, GUJRAT. 72                                                           

27282 MR. ABDUL RAZZAQ MIRZA C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, PINDI GUJRAN BRANCH, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 120                                                         

27286 MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAIQ MOHALLAH NOORPUR SHARQI, GUJRAT. 278                                                         

27288 MR. VEER KUMAR OCHANI C-2/15, AL-FILPANA APARTMENT, BATH ISLAND, KARACHI. 607                                                         

27291 MR. ALAY ABBAS JAFFERY 8-A, 1-B, 7TH COMMERCIAL LANE, PHASE-4, D.H.A., KARACHI. 240                                                         

27292 DR. MANSOORUL HAQ BAQAI P.O.BOX. 1011, G.P.O, ISLAMABAD. 162                                                         

27293 MR. PITAMBER RATHI B-93, PHASE-I, GULSHAN-E-HADEED, BIN QASIM, KARACHI. 120                                                         

27295 SYED ZAFAR HASNAIN ZAIDI G-70, WAPDA HOUSE, LAHORE. 273                                                         

27298 MR. SALEEM HAIDER 109-F, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 1,222                                                      

27299 MR. AMIR RIAZ 41-UNION PARK, SAMANABAD, LAHORE. 48                                                           

27301 MR. BILAL ILYAS 2-D, 90-CANAL PARK, GULBERG II, LAHORE. 514                                                         

27303 MR. WAQAR ALAM FLAT NO. 133/C, BLOCK-N, MODEL TOWN EXT., LAHORE. 465                                                         

27305 MR. TANVEER AHMAD E-9, KARIM PLAZA, BLOCK-14, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, NEAR CIVIC CENTRE, KARACHI. 19                                                           

27308 MR. FARRUKH NADEEM 562-G, GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 240                                                         

27310 MR. ARBAB HAFEEZUR REHMAN C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKITAN LIMITED, CHOWK YADGAR BRANCH, PESHAWAR. 347                                                         

27311 MR. TAHIR SHAMSHAD 127-A, STREET 34, F-10/1, ISLAMABAD. 2,137                                                      

27312 MRS.  HAMIDA BEGUM C/O GENTRY SHOES, CHOWK ALLAMA IQBAL, SIALKOT. 96                                                           

27313 MR. SALAH UDDIN BUTT 13-H, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 240                                                         

27321 MR. RAZA ABID FLAT NO. 915, CLIFTON VIEW APPT., FRARE TOWN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 129                                                         

27325 MRS. RAZIA PARVAIZ F-6/11, NAI BASTI, DEHLY COLONY, GIZRI ROAD, KARACHI. 139                                                         

27329 MR. ANWARUDDIN P-37, STREET NO. 8, GOBIND PURA, FAISALABAD. 161                                                         

27331 MALIK MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, MAIN BRANCH, SIALKOT. 120                                                         

27332 MRS. SHABNAM KHAN 3-TUCKER STREET, TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4B 3N9, CANADA. 305                                                         

27333 MR. AQEEL IJAZ C/O AMIR MOHAMMAD KHAN, QASIM BUILDING, SADAR BAZAR, LAHORE CANTT. 840                                                         

27334 MALIK MUHAMMAD YOUSAF V.P.O. ARRAR, TEH CHOA, SAIDAN SHAH, DISTT. CHAKWAL. 84                                                           

27336 MR. MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE H. NO. 206, BLOCK 6-B-I, TOWNSHIP, LAHORE. 240                                                         

27338 MRS. REHMAT BIBI H. NO. B-II/65-44, MOHALLAH SHAH SIDIQ, WAZIRABAD. 28                                                           

27339 MR. IRSHAD AHMED H.NO.7-6/30, MIAN ISMAIL STREET, QUAIDABAD, QUETTA. 24                                                           

27341 MR. GHULAM DASTAGIR ROOM NO. 414, 4TH FLOOR, HOOR CENTRE, NORTH NAPIER ROAD, KARACHI. 17                                                           

27345 MR. ABDUR RUB MASUD A-673, BLOCK N, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI-74700. 234                                                         

27347 SYED NADEEM HUSSAIN B-42, BLOCK 6, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 240                                                         

27348 MR. SHAHID JAWAID HOUSE NO. 38, MALIK PARK, NEAR PUNJPEER, LALPUL MUGHALPURA, LAHORE. 139                                                         

27349 MR. KHURSHID A. SIDDIQUI 906/15, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 96                                                           

27353 MR. MOHAMMAD ZAHOOR 51-52, JETPUR PLAZA, AMIR KHUSRO ROAD, KARACHI. 96                                                           

27355 MR. ZAHEER-UD-DIN MOSQUE SHOP NO.4, MAIN BAZAR, MOHALLA DHOBI GHAT, FAISALABAD-38030. 288                                                         

27356 MR. M. SHAFQAT C/O ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., FRERE ROAD, SUKKUR. 274                                                         

27357 MR. FURQAN ELLAHI HOUSE NO. 454-Y, DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY, LAHORE. 360                                                         

27359 MR. HAMID ARSHAD 25-A/03, MUHAMMADI COLONY, DHOKE CHAUDHRIAN, RAWALPINDI CANTT. 120                                                         

27360 MR. MUHAMMAD IRFAN 507-511, KARACHI STOCK EXCHANGE, 5TH FLOOR, STOCK EXCHANGE ROAD, KARACHI. 120                                                         

27362 MR. IFTIKHAR MOBARIK C/O CLASSICO (PVT.) LTD., NASIR ROAD, SIALKOT. 960                                                         

27363 MST. YASMIN SHAFQAT 78-A, KHURSHID ALAM ROAD, WESTRIDGE-I, RAWALPINDI. 456                                                         

27365 MR. MESAM ALI SALWATI H/283, LAL KHOH, MOCHI GATE, LAHORE. 925                                                         

27366 MST. MEHAR SULTAN HOUSE NO. 7-B, 12TH CENTRAL STREET, PHASE-II, D.H.A., KARACHI. 3,120                                                      

27367 MR. MUHAMMAD ZAFARULLAH MOHALLAH AWAN PURA KHUSHAB, DISTT. KHUSHAB. 59                                                           

27368 SH. M. AAMIR RAFIQUE SUPREME COURT OF PAKISTAN, ISLAMABAD. 135                                                         

27369 SYED TANVIR HAIDER HOUSE NO. 45, STREET 11, F-6/3, ISLAMABAD. 212                                                         

27373 MR. HAQ NAWAZ PAKISTAN STEEL ZONAL SALES OFFICE (C), 42-A, ZAFAR ALI ROAD, GULBERG-V, LAHORE. 120                                                         

27374 MRS. SHAHIDA JAVED B/73, BLOCK 13/D-2, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 216                                                         

27375 MR. WAHEED AHMED CONTINENTAL AIR SYSTEMS, D-BLOCK, MUGHAL STREET, AL-FAISAL TOWN, LAHORE CANTT. 368                                                         

27376 MR. ARSHAD MEHMOOD STREET NO. 1, HOUSE NO. P-1357/6, P.O. NISHATABAD, ABBAS PARK, FAISALABAD. 100                                                         

27379 MR. S. MEHMOOD ALI 11/E-1445-MUSLIM TOWN, NORTH KARACHI-36, KARACHI. 7                                                             

27385 MRS. YASMIN KAUSAR JAVED SHEET MARKET, GONDLANWALA ROAD, GUJRANWALA. 169                                                         

27386 SYED LIAQAT HUSSAIN 1-11/P, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 1,290                                                      

27389 KHAWAJA KAMRAN MASUD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., CHOWK YADGAR BRANCH, PESHAWAR. 396                                                         

27391 MR. FEROZ
DARULFAZAL HOUSE NO. 245/33, NAWAN SHAHER GHARBI, KABIRWALA, DISTT :- KHANIWAL 

PUNJAB.
240                                                         

27392 MR. G. M. GHOGHARI A-14, SAND HEAVEN APPARTMENT, FRERE TOWN, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 78                                                           

27393 MR. SHAHID QAZI HOUSE NO. 325, STREET NO.6, JINNAHABAD COLONY, ABBOTTABAD. 139                                                         

27395 MRS. SARWAT BEGUM VILLAGE & P.O. ZAIDA, TEH. & DISTT. SWABI, (N.W.F.P.). 223                                                         

27397 MR. KHURSHEED AHMAD ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LIMITED, ZONAL OFFICE, ASKARI PLAZA, BANNU ROAD, KOHAT. 17                                                           

27399 MR. IMTIAZ AHMAD H. NO. 55-A, ST. NO. 3, JINNAH PARK, KOT SHAHABU DIN, SHAHDRA, LAHORE-54950 120                                                         

27401 MR. BAHADAR KHAN FLAT 5, BLOCK-1-0, GONDAL PLAZA, MARKAZ F-10, ISLAMABAD. 850                                                         

27403 MR. KHALID NAZIR 16 SHEHZAD COLONY, M.D.A. CHOWK, MULTAN. 120                                                         

27404 MRS. TEHSEEN KOUSAR HOUSE NO. P-113/1252. STRET NO. 3, NISAR COLONY, FAISALABAD. 120                                                         

27407 MR. SHAHID HUSSAIN 268, GARDEN EAST, KARACHI. 506                                                         

27409 MR. M. MEHFOOZ UL BARI 671-C, GULGASHT COLONY, MULTAN. 600                                                         

27410 MR. S. SALMAN QAMAR SHAH MARGHUZI HOUSE, QAMAR ABAD, P.O. AFGHAN COLONY, CHARSADDA ROAD, PESHAWAR-25180 243                                                         

27411 MR. ORANGZEB H # 7 ST # 18, JAWAID BAHRIA CO-OPERATING HOUSING, KARACHI 360                                                         

27412 MR. KHALID MAHMOOD MODERN HOMOEOPATHIC CLINIC, 26, OLD ANARKALI, LAHORE. 212                                                         

27413 DR. SANTOSH KUMAR MANKANI A-221/1, HUSSAINABAD (GIDU), HYDERABAD. 183                                                         

27414 MR. AZHAR HUSSAIN H. NO. 282, ST. NO. 38, G-9/1, ISLAMABAD. 139                                                         

27415 MR. MASOOD AHMED 2/10-A, P.E.C.H. SOCIETY, KARACHI. 300                                                         

27416 MIRZA MUBEEN BAIG B-12/17, JAUHAR SQUARE, GULISTAN-E-JAUHAR, KARACHI-75290 61                                                           

27418 MR. BABAR MALIK H. NO. 191, VALLEY ROAD, WESTRIDGE-I, RAWALPINDI. 1,076                                                      

27419 MR. AHSAN MUMTAZ HOUSE NO. 9, ST NO. 42, F-8-1, ISLAMABAD. 120                                                         

27421 MR. MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN 122/4, SAGAR ROAD, HAFIZABAD. 183                                                         

27422 MR. ABOOBAKER SALIM MANZIL, HAJI YOUSUF ROAD, NAWABAD, KARACHI-75660 8                                                             

27423 MRS. KHURSHID BEGUM HOUSE NO. 391, STREET NO. 89, G-9/4, ISLAMABAD. 288                                                         

27426 MR. M. KHAQAN MALIK AL-FAISAL HOUSE, MEHRABAD, HASSAN ABDAL, DISTT. ATTOCK. 720                                                         

27427 MR. RIAZ HUSSAIN ANSARI HOUSE NO. 3445, FARIDABAD, O/S BOHAR GATE, MULTAN. 120                                                         



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

27431 MRS. ZEENAT BEGUM
C/O KHALID MAHMOOD (CASHIER) ALLIED BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD., WAPDA TOWN BRANCH, 

GUJRANWALA.
564                                                         

27432 MR. MANSOOR ZAFAR JANJUA VILLAGE & P.O. KHANNA DAK, TEHSIL & DISTT. ISLAMABAD. 229                                                         

27433 MST. KALSOOM BEGUM MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 6                                                             

27434 MR. SHAUKAT ALI MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 10                                                           

27435 MR. ASIF JAVID MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 10                                                           

27436 MR. KASHIF ALI MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 10                                                           

27437 MISS NUSRAT BEGUM MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 5                                                             

27438 MISS NIGHAT PARVEEN MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 5                                                             

27439 MISS GULSHAN LIAQAT MOHALLAH MOAZAM SHAH, CHAHH SUMBER WALA, CHINIOT, DISTT. JHANG. 5                                                             

27440 MST. NUZHAT MAHMOOD C/O INTOL CARGO, PARIS ROAD, SIALKOT. 166                                                         

27441 MR. MOHAMMAD ASHRAF GHAZI STREET, NAFIRABAD, (P.O.BAGHBANPURA), LAHORE-9. 559                                                         

27442 MRS. FAUZIA MASOOD HOUSE NO. V-34, 17TH EAST STREET, PHASE -I, DHA KARACHI. 3,600                                                      

27443 MR. MISBAH-UL-SHAMS L-20, BLOCK-12, F.B. AREA, KARACHI. 12                                                           

27445 SYED MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN HOUSE NO.D-8/1,GALI NO.9, SECTOR E-8, NAVAL COMPLEX, ISLAMABAD. 155                                                         

27447 MR. NADEEM HAIDER 187-P, MODEL TOWN EXTENSION, LAHORE. 552                                                         

27450 MR. ABDUL RAZZAK 0.T. 6/48, 3RD FLOOR, OPP: MASJID-E-NOOR, KAGZI BAZAR, KARACHI-74000. 3                                                             

27451 MRS. AISHA SIDDIQA SECTOR 5C-4, BILAL TOWN, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 193                                                         

27454 MR. HAKIM MOHSIN HAKIM MANZIL-B, 1ST FLOOR, SADIQALI MOOSAJI ROAD, GARI KHATA, KARACHI-74200. 106                                                         

27456 MST. SHAHNAZ BEGUM HOUSE NO.AD-245, STREET NO.4, AHMADABAD, DHAMIAL CAMP, RAWALPINDI. 160                                                         

27457 MRS. QAMAR-UL-NISA ANSARI HOUSE NO. A-115/2263, TANDO WALI MUHAMMAD, HYDERABAD. 360                                                         

27458 MR. AKHTAR BASHIR BHATTI
HOUSE NO.B-III/315, WARD NO.2, GALI NO.4, MOHALLAH HAFIZABAD, G.T. ROAD, GUJAR KHAN, 

DISTT. RAWALPINDI.
1,336                                                      

27459 MST. SAIRA BANO A-50, BLOCK 4-A, JOURNALISTS SOCIETY, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 39                                                           

27462 MR. RANA AYYAZ QADEER STREET NO.12, ASIF COLONY, SHALIMAR TOWN, BHAGWANPURA, LAHORE. 279                                                         

27466 MR. MUHAMMAD UMER AWAN HOUSE NO. CB 57/39, SARBAN COLONY (SUPPLY), ABBOTABAD. 19                                                           

27468 MST. BASHIRAN BIBI CHAK NO. 363/GB, TEHSIL JARANWALA, DISTT. FISALABAD. 55                                                           

27469 MR. MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
FLAT NO.301, KOHINOOR CENTRE, PLOT NO.2/15/1, P.R. I, MARSHAL ST., PREEDY QUARTERS 

KARACHI.
213                                                         

27472 MRS. SHABANA ASHAR E-41/1, BLOCK-4, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI-75300. 24                                                           

27473 MR. FAISAL BIN AHMAD 21-HAMZA STREET, ISLAM PURA, LAHORE. 24                                                           

27476 MST. KULSOOM NASIRA P- 383/113, ST. ZUBAIDA MASJID WALI, OLD KARKHANA SHEIKHAN, TOBA TEK SINGH. 22                                                           

27477 MST.GHULAM BIBI HOUSE.NO.184, PIR MUHAMMAD COLONY, SARGODHA. 55                                                           

27482 MR. AZIZ UR REHMAN KHAN HOUSE NO. 18-4A, FIRDOUS COLONY, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 92                                                           

27483 MR. NASIR KHAN C/O ALLIED BANK LIMITED, MAIN BAZAR BRANCH, KOHAT. 55                                                           

27486 MR. ABID HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK LTD, SUNDER BRANCH , MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE. 24                                                           

27489 MR. SARDAR ABDUL KHALIQ VILLAGE & P.O. NAMLI MAIN DISTT., ABBOTTABAD. 8                                                             

27494 MR. WAQAR-UR-REHMAN KHAN HOUSE NO. 18-4/A, FIRDOUS COLONY, NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 312                                                         

27497 MRS. SAVILA PERVAIZ CIVIL LINES, HOSPITAL ROAD, MUNIR CHOWK, GUJRANWALA. 66                                                           

27498 MR. FAISAL SHAZIB CIVIL LINES, HOSPITAL ROAD, MUNIR CHOWK, GUJRANWALA. 123                                                         

27499 MRS. NARGIS SULTANA CIVIL LINES, HOSPITAL ROAD, MUNIR CHOWK, GUJRANWALA. 8                                                             

27520 MR. ASLAM KHAN HUMAYUN 365-U LANE, CAVALARY GROUND, LAHORE CANTT. 2,799                                                      

27544 MRS. SHEREEN GUL RIAZ COLONY, HAKIMABAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT NOWSHERA. 83                                                           

27547 MRS. NASEEM ALAM RIAZ COLONY, HAKIMABAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT NOWSHERA. 510                                                         

27548 MISS. MEHNAZ ALAM RIAZ COLONY, HAKIMABAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT NOWSHERA. 510                                                         

27549 MRS. AISHA ALAM RIAZ COLONY, HAKIMABAD, TEHSIL & DISTRICT NOWSHERA. 510                                                         

27585 MR. ABDUL AZIZ 33-QASIM PARK, COLLEGE ROAD, SARGODHA. 39                                                           

27588 MST. SHEHNAZ RIFFAT 113, JINNAH BOCK, AWAN COLONY, MULTAN ROAD, LAHORE 33                                                           

27598 MR. INAYAT HUSSAIN ALLIED BANK LIMITED, RISK MANAGEMENT DIVISION, CENTRAL OFFICE, KARACHI. 20                                                           

27599 MR. MAHMOOD AHMED BAIG H. NO. 29/A, MUSLIM TOWN, SECTOR-B/V, RAWALPINDI. 10                                                           

27604 MR. RASIKH AKHTAR ALLIED BAND LIMITED, REGIONAL OFFICE, 2/A,MAIN WAHDAT ROAD, LAHORE. 12                                                           

27608 MR. MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 173/2, HUSSAINABAD, F. B. AREA, KARACHI. 8                                                             

27611 MR. KHURSHEED HUSSAIN CHISHTI E-7, LAWRANCE PLAZA, OPP: SHOE MARKET, NISHTER ROAD, KARACHI. 69                                                           

27618 MR. MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALLIED BANK LIMITED, 30-NAPIER ROAD, LAHORE. 6                                                             

27620 MR. MUHAMMAD HANIF 137/7, LAXMI DAS STREET, KARACHI-14000 216                                                         

27636 MST. GUL BAHAR BIBI C/O EJAZ NASWAR, MAIN BAZAR, NEW DARBAND,TEH. & DISTT. MANSEHRA. 562                                                         

27637 MR. MUHAMMAD QASIM C/O EJAZ NASWAR, MAIN BAZAR,NEW DARBAND, TEH. & DISTT. MANSEHRA. 984                                                         

27639 MR. ABDUL HAMEED SATTAR MANZIL, NOOR ELAHI ROAD, 8-CHOWK, OPP AL-NOOR HOTEL, LYARI KARACHI-75660 3                                                             

27643 MR. RASHID AHMED 7-5-E, ALLO-ODDIN ROAD, LAHORE CANTT. LAHORE. 188                                                         

27654 MR. S. RIAZ HUSSAIN NATOVER LEASE & REFINANCE LTD., ZONAL OFFICE, BANNU ROAD, KOHAT CANTT. 26                                                           

27661 MR. BABAR MIRZA II F-9/18, NAZIMABAD, GROUND FLOOR, KARACHI-18 1                                                             

27664 MR. AFZAL UR REHMAN 421-A, UMER COLONY, SHAHRAH-FAISAL, KARACHI. 73                                                           

27670 MR. SAQIB ARSHAD FLAT NO. 514, FALAK NAZ PLAZA, SHAHRA-E-FASIAL, KARACHI. 11                                                           

27680 MR. SHEIKH ASIF INAM SHOP NO. 19, SAIFY MAHEL, TAYABJI ROAD,PAPER MARKET, KARACHI. 64                                                           

27705 MRS. SHAHNAZ KHALID HOUSE NO. 16, STREET NO. 31, THABIAN PIR-GHAZI ROAD, LAHORE. 8                                                             

27735 MR KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD MASOOD ALLIED BANK LIMITED, CABINET SECRETERIAT BR. / ISLAMABAD. 17                                                           

27754 MISS. SABANAZ VPO DEONA MANDI, DISTT., GUJRAT. 6                                                             

27761 MR. ZAFARULLAH KHAN SULEMAN KHAIL KAKA SAHIB ROAD, BADRASHI, NOWSHERA, 556                                                         

27762 SANIA LATIF CHISTY 309, E-BLOCK, PIA SOCIETY, LAHORE. 134                                                         

27767 MR. MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN ALLIED BANK LIMITED., CAD, ISLAMABAD. 50                                                           

27773 CH.GULAM RASOOL GENERAL BANKING OFFICER, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, KASUR BRANCH, TEH & DISTT: KASUR. 14                                                           

27777 MR. MOHAMMAD UMER 206,NADIA TOWER, OPP. DARUL ISLAM, NANAKWADA, KARACHI. 104                                                         

27782 SABAHAT FATIMA HOUSE O.DN 451 MOHALLA DHOKE NAJU, AMIN TOWN SECTOR 4-A, RAWALPINDI. 327                                                         

27783 SYED JAVED ASGHAR ZAIDI HOUSE NO.DN-451, MOHALLA DHOKE NAJU, AMIN TOWN SECTOR 4-A, RAWALPINDI. 654                                                         

27795 MRS. SYEDA UZMA FAROOQI FLAT # A-21, MAHRAN EXT, BLOCK 16, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 17                                                           

27813 MR. MUHAMMAD NAEEM IQBAL MALIK 90 ORIENT PESTICI DES, C VI-12A, KHAYABAN-E-HAFIZ, OPP MASJID MUBARK, GIZRI, KARACHI. 27                                                           

27822 MR. MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE 402, NATIONAL SQUARE, KHAYABANE JAMI RD, NEAR P.S.O. PUMP BLOCK-8, CLIFTON KARACHI. 15                                                           

27823 MST. MOHAMMAD BIBI HOUSE NO. 159 ST NO. 3, RAFI PARK, NEAR QANCHI MORE, SARGHODHA. 105                                                         

27846 MISS. SARA ZAHID HOUSE NO. 179, F BLOCK, GULSHAN-E-RAVI, LAHORE. 143                                                         

27857 MR. NAWAB KHAN G.K 3/3, SHOP NO. 2, NOORANI MANSION, PAIRIA STREET KHARADAR, KARACHI. 25                                                           

27875 MR. MUHAMMAD NASIR QURESHI
C/O IMTIAZ, FLAT NO. 6, 2ND FLOOR, SHAH JAHAN FAYYAZ CENTRE, CENTRAL JAIL ROAD HIRABAD, 

HYDERABAD.
10                                                           

27891 MR. ZAHID IQBAL 68-E BLOCK, MODEL TOWN, LAHORE. 239                                                         

27940 MR. ASSADULLAH 43-4/6, BLOCK-6, NEAR FRIENDSHIP HOUSE, P. E. C. H. S, KARACHI. 51                                                           

27958 MR. SANDEEP MEHRAN APPT. B-11, BUNDER ROAD, SUKKUR. 48                                                           

27987 MR. MOHAMMAD NADEEM BALANI FLAT NO. 303, QASIM PLAZA, GHANCHI PARA, KARACHI. 16                                                           

28002 MRS. BILQEES E-46, RAFI MENSION, 6TH FLOOR, NEAR COLONY GATE, MAIN SHAHRA-E-FAISAL, KARACHI. 24                                                           

28010 MRS. BILQEES 6TH FLOOR, RAFI MANSION, SHAHRA-E-FAISAL, FLAT NO. 46-E, KARACHI. 138                                                         

28097 MR. WAJIH ULLAH KHAN A-66, BLOCK 13-D-I, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 58                                                           

28109 MRS. NEELOFAR AFTAB H NO. 9, TARIQ STREET NO. 93, ISLAMPURA, LAHORE. 4                                                             

28197 MS. KHURSHID AKHTAR HOUSE NO. 16, ST. NO. 8, MOHAMMAD PURA, BAGHBAN PURA, LAHORE. 55                                                           

28208 MRS. ZEENAT SHAHID
FLAT # 202, 2ND FLOOR, RUPALI RESORTS, SARDAR ALI SABRI ROAD, B-5, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, 

KARACHI.
59                                                           

28217 MR. ARIF AZHAR ALLIED BANK LIMITED, STATE LIFE BUILDING, THE MALL PESHA, CANTT 4                                                             

28226 MR. MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN. FLAT NO. 3, ABDUL HAI BUILDING, MITHADAR, KARACHI. 4                                                             

28240 MRS. TAHERA DAWOOD MAPARA FL 23/A-25, KARACHI APPARTMENT -1, BLOCK-11, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 104                                                         

28248 MR. MOHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN GHAZALI C-13, I.B.A. APPARTMENTS, BLOCK NO. 5, CLIFTON, KARACHI. 15                                                           

28264 MR. NISAR AHMED HOUSE NO 306, AL-KARIM APPARTMENT, GULBAHAR NO. 1, KARACHI. 88                                                           

28312 MR. ROSHAN ALI ARAT 2-A/A, LINK STREET, PHASE-II, D.H.A., KARACHI. 103                                                         

28313 MR. MOHAMMAD IQBAL 18-BARKAT MANSION, QAZI AZIZ RAOD, BANTVA GALI, LYARI, KARACHI. 68                                                           

28366 MRS. AFROZE HAROON A/48, BLOCK A.K.D.A., OFFICERES CO-OPERATIVE-, HOUSING SOCIETY, KARACHI. 99                                                           

28378 MRS. SALMA B 52/18, GUSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI 14                                                           

28379 MR. ABDUL AZIZ PANJAWANI B-52/18, GUSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI 48                                                           

28391 MR. RAO MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 69 - F, ASKARI - 2, CHAKLALA SCHEME - 3, RAWALPINDI. 950                                                         

28429 MR. ANWAR ELLAHI SHAIKH ALLIED BANK LIMITED PAKISTAN SHOWKBR, (0165) KARACHI 73                                                           



Folio Name Address No. of Securities

28435 SYED MAQSOOD HASSAN SHAH HOUSE NO. 53-A, STREET NO. 53-A, NEAR ARSHI MASJID, SATELLITE TOWN, BLOCK-A, RAWALPINDI. 164                                                         

28449 MR. SOHAIL AHMED A-98, BLOCK NO. 19, GULSHAN-E-IQBAL, KARACHI. 168                                                         

28514 MR. HAFIZ FARRUKH ALI H NO. 150, WOODBURRY HOMES PHASE- II USMAN BLOCK SARGODHA ROAD, FAISALABAD. 118                                                         

28523 MRS. MAHA MADIR 148 AURANG ZEB BLOCK, NEW GARDEN TOWN, LAHORE 1,588                                                      

28526 MR. MOHAMMAD SHOAIB COMPLIAUE OFFICE BANK, ALLIED BANK LIMITED, SQUARE MINGORA, SWAT 24                                                           

28529 SYED ABDUL WAHEED HOUSE NO C-128, BLOCK-J, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI 1,672                                                      

28543 DR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHEIKH HOUSE NO. 1, STREET NO. 51/52, SECTOR F-8/4, ISLAMABAD. 788                                                         

28636 MR. MUHAMMAD LATEEF BARLAS HOUSE NO BB-934, STREET NO 01, DHOKE DALAL, RAWALPINDI 552                                                         

28657 MR. MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 235 BLOCK B, ADAMJEE NAGAR, KARACHI 15                                                           

28658 MRS. REHANA ASHRAF VADRIA 235 BLOCK B, ADAMJEE NAGAR, KARACHI 31                                                           

28774 MR. MOHAMMAD SALEEM MADINA CENTER 304, FATIMA JINNEH ROAD, KARACHI. 126                                                         

28795 MR. MOHAMMAD ADNAN ROOM NO. 96-97, PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE BLDG, KARACHI. 50                                                           

28814 MR. MUHAMMAD SALIMULLAH ABUL KHAIRI H. NO. 19, ST NO. 24, BLOCK ' B ', MARGALLA VEIW- HAUSING SOIETY, SECTOR D-17, ISLAMABAD. 15                                                           

28831 MRS. ANWAR KHOTOON CHAK NO. 23, SB TEH AND DISST, SARGODHA. 287                                                         

28874 MR. REHAN AHMED FLAT # 13, MADINA MARKET BLOCK NO. 1, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 19                                                           

28876 MRS. RUBINA BILAL B-167, BLOCK-W, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 319                                                         

28880 MRS. RUBEENA BILAL B-167, BLOCK-W, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, NORTH NAZIMABAD, KARACHI. 347                                                         

100006 MR. AFAQ AHMED 575/14, F. B. AREA, KARACHI. 10                                                           

100031 MR MUHAMMED IQBAL R.NO 1735/564, NEW ANJUM COLONY, BALOIA TOWN, KARACHI. 18                                                           

100033 MR VIKASH AHUJA D-25, WAJID SQUARE BLOCK 16 GULSHAN-E-IQBAL KARACHI 141                                                         

100037 MIR MUHAMMAD PIRMUHALLAH KAZI AHMED DISTT, NAWAB SHAH TALKA DOULATPUR 17                                                           

100039 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FINANCIAL CONTROL DIVISION H.Q., KARACHI. 612                                                         

100040 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN LTD. FINANCIAL CONTROL DIVISION HQ, KARACHI. 191                                                         

100049 MUHAMMAD DILDAR ABBASI
C/O. THE GUIDES, OFFICE NO. 11, 1ST FLOOR, ANIQUE ARCADE, BLOCK NO. 33, 1-8, MARKAZ, 

ISLAMABAD.
161                                                         

100057 SHAHIDA PERVEEN BHAITI, BHANGO, DISTRICT, GUJRANWALA. 3                                                             

100058 RUBINA KAUSAR BHAITI, BHANGO, DISTRICT, GUJRANWALA. 90                                                           

100096 MOHD TEHSEEN 630/8 AZIZABAD, FEDERAL B AREA, KARACHI. 269                                                         

100144 ZAFAR YAB HOUSE NO. 80/81, C WARD OLD, NAWABSHA. 26                                                           

100160 FAISAL NASIR 462, ST - 17, CHAKLALA 3, RAWALPIND. 31                                                           

100165 ZAFAR AHMAD HOUSE NO. 25/1 STREET KHAYABAN RAHAT D.H.A, KARACHI. 7                                                             

100172 SAQIB ARSHAD MEMON FLAT # 514 FALAKNAZ PLAZA, OPP. AIRPORT POLICE STATION, SHAH -R-E- FAISAL, KARACHI. 54                                                           

100173 MUHAMMED DILDAR ABBASI
C/O: THE GUIDES, OFFICE NO. 11, 1ST FLOOR, ANIQUE ARCADE, BLOCK NO. 33, 1-8, MARKAZ, 

ISLAMABAD.
70                                                           

100186 MR. M. SHARFUDDIN R-242, 15-A/3 BUFFERZONE, NORTH KARACHI, KARACHI. 11                                                           

100195 MRS. AASMA GUL KHURD TAKAR TAKHT BHAI, DISTT MARDAN. 104                                                         

Grand Total 4,011,194                                              


